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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jerry Faulkner         Overall      1/611     1:09:13       32:07       39:47    5:17     1:09:13
2     Mark Thompson          Overall      2/611     1:10:57       32:09       39:56    5:25     1:10:57
3     Jason Butler           Overall      3/412     1:15:35       34:46       43:12    5:46     1:15:35
4     Don Greiner            Master       1/306     1:16:23       35:55       44:27    5:50     1:16:23
5     Michael Rabus          M 35-39      1/501     1:17:10       35:23       44:04    5:53     1:17:10
6     Daniel Tigert          M 25-29      1/577     1:18:16       35:05       43:52    5:58     1:18:16
7     John Gignac            M 25-29      2/577     1:19:01       37:30       46:10    6:02     1:18:59
8     Seth Carley            M 20-24      1/263     1:19:17       36:26       45:18    6:03     1:19:16
9     Jeffrey Beck           M 30-34      1/611     1:19:43       35:05       45:20    6:05     1:19:43
10    James Clements         M 25-29      3/577     1:20:01       37:24       46:09    6:06     1:20:00
11    John Lancaster         M 01-19      1/139     1:22:41       37:53       47:10    6:18     1:22:27
12    Jason Baird            M 35-39      2/501     1:22:35       38:57       48:13    6:18     1:22:33
13    Rob Redwine            M 20-24      2/263     1:22:56       40:31       49:49    6:20     1:22:54
14    Lauren Watson          Overall      1/728     1:23:04       38:07       47:23    6:20     1:23:04
15    Andrew Call            M 30-34      2/611     1:23:18       38:46       48:01    6:21     1:23:16
16    Gaven Kanske           M 01-19      2/139     1:23:35       37:49       46:58    6:23     1:23:34
17    Toby Buoy              M 30-34      3/611     1:23:48       37:45       47:05    6:23     1:23:42
18    Nate Gomez             M 30-34      4/611     1:23:57       38:09       47:40    6:24     1:23:55
19    Monika Kalicinska      Overall      2/728     1:23:57       40:43       49:50    6:25     1:23:57
20    Matt Aguero            M 30-34      5/611     1:23:58       40:43       49:49    6:25     1:23:57
21    Russell Sears          Master       2/296     1:24:23       38:13       47:44    6:26     1:24:23
22    Joseph Brown           M 01-19      3/139     1:25:32       38:18       47:42    6:30     1:25:11
23    Ivan Ozbolt            M 30-34      6/611     1:31:42       40:55       50:38    6:31     1:25:18
24    Marcus Wilkerson       M 35-39      3/501     1:25:36       39:24       49:00    6:32     1:25:35
25    Bob Hornung            Master       3/412     1:25:49       40:43       50:19    6:33     1:25:49
26    Scott Foster           M 35-39      4/501     1:26:16       40:21       50:01    6:35     1:26:14
27    Luke Pryor             M 20-24      3/263     1:26:18       40:39       50:20    6:35     1:26:15
28    Carl Williams          M 20-24      4/263     1:26:20       40:59       50:22    6:35     1:26:17
29    Mike Kelly             M 55-59      1/213     1:26:28       40:16       49:54    6:36     1:26:26
30    Brian Loftus           M 25-29      4/577     1:30:27       42:31       52:02    6:38     1:26:50
31    Josh Backus            M 20-24      5/263     1:27:19       43:02       52:22    6:40     1:27:16
32    Nolan Johnson          M 30-34      7/611     1:27:26       39:13       48:59    6:40     1:27:25
33    Blake Emerson          M 30-34      8/611     1:27:29       40:59       50:47    6:41     1:27:28
34    Paul Taylor            M 25-29      5/577     1:27:35       41:09       50:55    6:41     1:27:31
35    Chris Newman           M 35-39      5/501     1:27:46       41:43       51:32    6:41     1:27:32
36    Dan Costello           M 25-29      6/577     1:27:43       39:36       49:30    6:41     1:27:37
37    Matthew Snyder         M 01-19      4/139     1:27:50       41:32       51:25    6:42     1:27:48
38    Henry Williams         M 01-19      5/139     1:28:07       38:21       48:34    6:44     1:28:07
39    Brandon Deck           M 20-24      6/263     1:28:16       40:54       50:41    6:44     1:28:11
40    Paul Lotter            M 40-44      1/412     1:28:24       40:29       50:09    6:44     1:28:16
41    Adam Sandwick          M 30-34      9/611     1:29:14       41:12       51:09    6:45     1:28:21
42    David Wray             M 50-54      1/296     1:28:26       40:10       50:05    6:45     1:28:25
43    Stephen Apel           M 40-44      2/412     1:28:41       40:56       50:48    6:46     1:28:35
44    Ben Allen              M 20-24      7/263     1:29:28       41:39       51:26    6:46     1:28:37
45    Angela Messing         Overall      3/683     1:28:42       40:52       50:48    6:46     1:28:42
46    Samuel Nowakowski      M 35-39      6/501     1:28:46       41:17       51:14    6:46     1:28:42
47    Kevin Walker           M 25-29      7/577     1:28:46       40:28       50:27    6:46     1:28:45
48    Tommy Garrison         M 25-29      8/577     1:28:56       42:26       52:23    6:47     1:28:54
49    Derek Bailey           M 30-34     10/611     1:29:00       41:12       51:08    6:47     1:28:56
50    Eric Day               M 40-44      3/412     1:29:06       41:42       51:53    6:48     1:29:04
51    Evan Chambers          M 25-29      9/577     1:29:09       42:26       52:22    6:48     1:29:07
52    Colton Pearson         M 01-19      6/139     1:29:22       41:08       50:44    6:48     1:29:08
53    Casey Jobe             M 30-34     11/611     1:29:11       40:50       50:49    6:48     1:29:09
54    Jonathan Halko         M 01-19      7/139     1:29:58       43:14       53:17    6:49     1:29:15
55    Nathan Lamb            M 30-34     12/611     1:29:49       42:13       51:57    6:49     1:29:21
56    Adam Klunzinger        M 25-29     10/577     1:29:27       42:24       52:23    6:50     1:29:25
57    Jonathan Morris        M 30-34     13/611     1:29:29       42:25       52:24    6:50     1:29:27
58    Ryan Lang              M 01-19      8/139     1:29:42       43:53       53:55    6:51     1:29:38
59    Peter Neidhart         M 20-24      8/263     1:29:59       40:54       50:40    6:52     1:29:54
60    Josh Jarrett           M 01-19      9/139     1:30:08       43:19       53:01    6:52     1:29:54
61    Joel Price             M 01-19     10/139     1:30:17       42:24       52:19    6:53     1:30:10
62    Derek Cupps            M 20-24      9/263     1:30:14       39:48       49:37    6:53     1:30:13
63    Scott Plafker          M 40-44      4/412     1:30:26       42:26       52:23    6:54     1:30:23
64    Tim Hartmuller         M 25-29     11/577     1:30:37       42:25       52:23    6:55     1:30:35
65    Ashlee Jefferie        F 20-24      1/728     1:30:43       42:07       52:00    6:55     1:30:35
66    Justin Pratt           M 30-34     14/611     1:30:37       42:27       52:26    6:55     1:30:36
67    Phil Bonney            M 25-29     12/577     1:30:52       41:53       51:53    6:55     1:30:43
68    Jeremiah Williams      M 20-24     10/263     1:31:29       40:34       50:59    6:56     1:30:47
69    Tim Fischer            M 40-44      5/412     1:33:06       43:23       53:12    6:56     1:30:51
70    Alex Wood              M 20-24     11/263     1:30:58       42:21       52:12    6:56     1:30:52
71    Tyler Vining           M 20-24     12/263     1:30:56       42:27       52:23    6:56     1:30:53
72    Blake Haydon           M 40-44      6/412     1:31:00       42:26       52:22    6:56     1:30:56
73    Josh Hubbard           M 30-34     15/611     1:31:07       43:23       53:23    6:57     1:30:57
74    John Sellers           M 25-29     13/577     1:32:02       39:48       51:20    7:01     1:31:58
75    Thomas Frantz          M 01-19     11/139     1:32:14       44:14       54:35    7:02     1:32:13
76    Mike Boone             M 40-44      7/412     1:32:39       43:00       53:15    7:03     1:32:26
77    Katherine Bond-William F 20-24      2/728     1:32:44       42:48       52:51    7:03     1:32:26
78    John Singleton         M 25-29     14/577     1:33:39       44:13       54:42    7:05     1:32:44
79    Mark Davis             M 35-39      7/501     1:33:01       43:22       53:44    7:05     1:32:51
80    Andrew Hargis          M 25-29     15/577     1:40:03                   55:34    7:06     1:32:56
81    Abbee Jefferies        F 20-24      3/728     1:33:22       43:28       53:46    7:07     1:33:14
82    David Hildenbrand      M 25-29     16/577     1:34:09       45:03       55:14    7:10     1:33:57
83    Scott Beck             M 35-39      8/501     1:34:02       43:59       54:36    7:10     1:33:58
84    Jeremy King            M 30-34     16/611     1:40:44       45:35       55:51    7:11     1:34:01
85    Chad Goodwin           M 40-44      8/412     1:35:05       43:39       54:05    7:11     1:34:05
86    Arnold Soto            M 20-24     13/263     1:34:36       42:13       52:22    7:12     1:34:18
87    Robert Taillon         M 50-54      2/296     1:34:40       44:32       54:54    7:13     1:34:30
88    Dylan Nicholson        M 20-24     14/263     1:37:14       44:54       55:07    7:13     1:34:34
89    Tim Davis              M 45-49      2/306     1:34:43       45:06       55:31    7:13     1:34:38
90    Jack Phillips          M 45-49      1/306     1:34:43       45:06       55:30    7:13     1:34:38
91    Steven Rusell          M 30-34     17/611     1:35:47       43:59       54:20    7:13     1:34:38
92    Arnulfo Garcia         M 45-49      3/306     1:34:49       44:40       55:04    7:14     1:34:39
93    Grace Garcia           F 20-24      4/728     1:34:49       44:40       55:05    7:14     1:34:40
94    Jason Roberts          M 35-39      9/501     1:35:00       44:15       54:56    7:14     1:34:48
95    James Strahorn         M 20-24     15/263     1:36:04       46:22       56:29    7:15     1:34:55
96    Ian Dooley             M 01-19     12/139     1:35:00       43:53       53:56    7:15     1:34:57
97    Michael Grady          M 35-39     10/501     1:35:12       44:11       54:31    7:15     1:35:00
98    Ian Campbell           M 25-29     17/577     1:35:12       42:25       52:24    7:16     1:35:10
99    Arnold Tempel          M 30-34     18/611     1:35:30       44:40       55:16    7:16     1:35:15
100   Kyle Massie            M 30-34     19/611     1:38:17       44:03       54:21    7:16     1:35:17
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101   Kemberly Thomas        F 35-39      1/841     1:35:33       44:05       54:34    7:17     1:35:26
102   Laura Webb             F 35-39      2/841     1:35:31       44:57       55:32    7:17     1:35:27
103   Colby Carpenter        M 30-34     20/611     1:38:02       44:36       55:05    7:17     1:35:27
104   Scott Massey           M 01-19     13/139     1:37:32       46:05       56:27    7:18     1:35:32
105   Larry Smith            M 35-39     11/501     1:35:55       45:08       55:49    7:18     1:35:34
106   Randall Schmedthorst   M 35-39     12/501     1:36:46       45:19       55:52    7:19     1:35:49
107   Marc Davis             M 40-44      9/412     1:38:10       45:19       55:49    7:20     1:35:58
108   Linds! Kesselhuth      F 25-29      1/945     1:36:18       44:42       55:18    7:20     1:36:00
109   Eddie Martinez Martine M 50-54      3/296     1:36:14       43:20       53:39    7:20     1:36:01
110   Kyle Kuykendall        M 25-29     18/577     1:36:51       45:00       55:49    7:20     1:36:06
111   Matt Sterling          M 01-19     14/139     1:36:30       44:59       55:40    7:20     1:36:07
112   Daren Beall            M 20-24     16/263     1:36:40       45:04       55:51    7:20     1:36:07
113   Jake Everett           M 45-49      4/306     1:38:17       45:38       56:22    7:20     1:36:07
114   David Farrell          M 45-49      5/306     1:36:33       45:02       55:38    7:21     1:36:12
115   Collin Lohr            M 25-29     19/577     1:37:28       46:48       57:12    7:21     1:36:12
116   Bo Shelby              M 01-19     15/139     1:36:57       45:10       56:06    7:21     1:36:18
117   Juan Sanchez           M 20-24     17/263     1:36:50       43:51       54:23    7:21     1:36:19
118   Kent Bray              M 25-29     20/577     1:37:02       45:16       55:50    7:22     1:36:25
119   Chuck Thomas           M 50-54      4/296     1:36:30       46:17       57:09    7:22     1:36:26
120   Kip Herburger          M 20-24     18/263     1:36:36       42:20       52:50    7:22     1:36:26
121   Libby McCurley         F 35-39      3/841     1:37:00       46:04       56:40    7:22     1:36:28
122   Terri Cassel           Master       1/392     1:36:29       44:53       55:23    7:21     1:36:29
123   Chris Rollmann         M 30-34     21/611     1:36:56       46:48       57:41    7:22     1:36:30
124   Christopher Degeorge   M 20-24     19/263     1:37:49       46:17       56:52    7:22     1:36:36
125   Donny Taulbee          M 30-34     22/611     1:37:08       43:55       54:14    7:23     1:36:45
126   Morgan Pollard         F 25-29      2/945     1:36:58       45:00       55:44    7:23     1:36:46
127   Gregg Garn             M 40-44     10/412     1:36:58       45:24       56:11    7:23     1:36:46
128   James Hill             M 35-39     13/501     1:36:49       42:54       53:43    7:23     1:36:47
129   James Schloder         M 30-34     23/611     1:37:00       42:57       53:51    7:24     1:36:53
130   Thomas Johnson         M 25-29     21/577     1:37:08       44:59       55:52    7:24     1:36:53
131   Nick Smith             M 25-29     22/577     1:37:18       44:59       55:52    7:25     1:37:03
132   Kimberly Koecheler     F 25-29      3/945     1:37:16       45:30       56:28    7:25     1:37:05
133   Curtis Beall           M 20-24     20/263     1:37:36       45:12       55:59    7:25     1:37:06
134   Tyler Wilson           M 20-24     21/263     1:37:48       44:47       55:33    7:25     1:37:08
135   Taylor Onley           M 20-24     22/263     1:37:38       45:04       55:45    7:25     1:37:09
136   Mickael Sarrazin       M 25-29     23/577     1:39:53       46:31       57:16    7:25     1:37:09
137   James Gregory          M 30-34     24/611     1:37:57       45:23       56:08    7:25     1:37:12
138   Ashley Hoffman         F 25-29      4/945     1:37:23       44:52       55:45    7:25     1:37:15
139   Michael Krupka         M 35-39     14/501     1:38:04       47:06       57:57    7:25     1:37:16
140   Solomon Hannan         M 25-29     24/577     1:37:46       44:44       55:25    7:26     1:37:26
141   Joshua Harlow          M 25-29     25/577     1:37:43       45:41       56:36    7:26     1:37:27
142   Byron Benoit           M 45-49      6/306     1:38:22       46:50       57:33    7:27     1:37:30
143   Nicolas Quijano        M 20-24     23/263     1:51:23       46:53       57:34    7:27     1:37:30
144   Bill McManus           M 45-49      7/306     1:37:38       45:51       56:50    7:27     1:37:33
145   Jason McDonald         M 35-39     15/501     1:38:11       45:26       56:06    7:27     1:37:35
146   Cat Isom               F 25-29      5/945     1:52:26       44:23       55:22    7:27     1:37:35
147   Paul Bowen             M 20-24     24/263     1:38:18       46:41       57:27    7:27     1:37:38
148   Bryan Sloan            M 30-34     25/611     1:38:03       46:15       57:09    7:27     1:37:40
149   Jeremy Vogler          M 35-39     16/501     1:37:55       46:23       57:11    7:28     1:37:48
150   Dustin Anderson        M 30-34     26/611     1:38:12       45:45       56:42    7:28     1:37:49
151   Bradley Perrier        M 50-54      5/296     1:39:51       44:38       55:38    7:28     1:37:50
152   Joshua Carroll         M 25-29     26/577     1:38:38       45:24       56:33    7:28     1:37:52
153   Wes Stewart            M 25-29     27/577     1:38:38       46:22       57:11    7:29     1:37:58
154   Matt Thomas            M 30-34     27/611     1:39:34       46:28       57:13    7:29     1:37:58
155   Joey Reinart           M 30-34     28/611     1:38:34       46:53       57:24    7:29     1:37:59
156   Mark Oakley            M 55-59      2/213     1:38:18       46:27       57:24    7:29     1:38:00
157   Brett Tobyne           M 30-34     29/611     1:38:45       45:41       56:36    7:29     1:38:05
158   Wesley Wade            M 30-34     30/611     1:38:24       46:28       57:30    7:29     1:38:06
159   Jeffrey Gilmore        M 30-34     31/611     1:38:30       46:54       57:56    7:29     1:38:06
160   Jeremy Interrante      M 25-29     28/577     1:38:57       46:51       57:36    7:30     1:38:11
161   David Moore            M 40-44     11/412     1:38:20       43:33       54:33    7:30     1:38:15
162   Joseph Sullivan        M 50-54      6/296     1:38:26       45:19       56:25    7:30     1:38:15
163   Jimmy Martinez         M 30-34     32/611     1:39:01       44:55       55:35    7:30     1:38:15
164   Phillip Hershel        M 20-24     25/263     1:39:02       44:55       55:38    7:30     1:38:16
165   Austin Price           M 01-19     16/139     1:38:50       47:29       58:24    7:30     1:38:17
166   Christopher Plume      M 25-29     29/577     1:38:43       45:00       55:39    7:31     1:38:24
167   Jacob West             M 20-24     26/263     1:40:27       48:37       59:13    7:31     1:38:24
168   Jonathan Mach          M 30-34     33/611     1:42:02       47:42       58:24    7:31     1:38:24
169   Brett Szymanski        M 01-19     17/139     1:38:53       46:51       57:34    7:31     1:38:25
170   Zach White             M 20-24     27/263     1:38:33       45:16       56:17    7:31     1:38:29
171   Shay Emerick           Master       2/683     1:38:30       45:39       56:42    7:30     1:38:30
172   Benjamin Bowers        M 20-24     28/263     1:38:48       47:55       58:52    7:31     1:38:31
173   Jeff Moore             M 35-39     17/501     1:40:54       46:34       57:29    7:32     1:38:36
174   Tom Besson             M 55-59      3/213     1:39:19       46:11       57:00    7:32     1:38:40
175   Paul Gandy             M 20-24     29/263     1:38:58       47:55       58:52    7:32     1:38:41
176   Bert Wilson            M 45-49      8/306     1:39:00       44:29       55:26    7:32     1:38:42
177   Clay Wallin            M 25-29     30/577     1:47:26       47:49       58:46    7:32     1:38:47
178   Bethany Wallin         F 25-29      6/945     1:47:26       47:49       58:45    7:33     1:38:48
179   Kenneth Shepherd       M 35-39     18/501     1:39:02       44:56       55:59    7:33     1:38:50
180   Christopher Heins      M 35-39     19/501     1:39:45       46:11       57:02    7:33     1:38:50
181   Drew Kreman            M 25-29     31/577     1:39:02       46:14       57:24    7:33     1:38:53
182   Jennifer McQuade       F 30-34      1/923     1:39:21       45:26       56:19    7:33     1:38:58
183   Shawn Gray             M 20-24     30/263     1:39:16       47:02       58:20    7:33     1:39:00
184   Zac Hake               M 25-29     32/577     1:39:56       46:11       57:12    7:34     1:39:02
185   Todd Koch              M 35-39     20/501     1:41:59       47:58       58:57    7:34     1:39:02
186   Dustin Lambert         M 30-34     34/611     1:39:15       46:34       57:40    7:34     1:39:03
187   Gerald Monte           M 45-49      9/306     1:39:20       46:34       57:40    7:34     1:39:09
188   Renee Andersen         F 20-24      5/728     1:55:00       46:32       57:26    7:34     1:39:11
189   Chris Walla            M 30-34     35/611     1:39:33       46:34       57:22    7:34     1:39:12
190   Sarah Thompson         F 25-29      7/945     1:39:24       47:10       58:12    7:34     1:39:13
191   John Lawrence          M 45-49     10/306     1:39:45       46:48       57:57    7:34     1:39:13
192   Warren Phillips        M 45-49     11/306     1:40:30       45:50       56:44    7:35     1:39:14
193   Brady Timmons          M 01-19     18/139     1:39:58       45:30       56:30    7:35     1:39:15
194   Barry Siff             M 55-59      4/213     1:39:21       46:24       57:19    7:35     1:39:17
195   Robin Sando            F 30-34      2/923     1:39:35       45:37       56:43    7:35     1:39:17
196   Gary Richardson        M 01-19     19/139     1:41:52       49:03     1:00:14    7:35     1:39:18
197   Chase Matthews         M 01-19     20/139     1:40:47       46:41       57:40    7:35     1:39:20
198   Jason Leclerc          M 25-29     33/577     1:41:37       47:27       58:36    7:35     1:39:26
199   Marshall Hunsaker      M 30-34     36/611     1:41:42       47:14       58:09    7:36     1:39:28
200   Willliam Spain         M 25-29     34/577     1:55:56       49:11     1:00:03    7:36     1:39:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Anthony Greco          M 25-29     35/577     1:40:25       46:49       57:58    7:36     1:39:30
202   Steven Szukala         M 35-39     21/501     1:39:41       45:58       56:54    7:36     1:39:33
203   Adam Brooks            M 35-39     22/501     1:39:49       46:02       57:10    7:36     1:39:39
204   Daniel Aran            M 20-24     31/263     1:40:36       46:33       57:37    7:36     1:39:40
205   Steven Myers           M 40-44     12/412     1:51:09       48:57       59:42    7:37     1:39:42
206   Kristen Pfeiffer       Master       3/683     1:39:43       45:41       56:35    7:33     1:39:43
207   David Griffith         M 30-34     37/611     1:39:58       46:18       57:17    7:37     1:39:45
208   Emily Marsh            F 30-34      3/923     1:39:58       45:32       56:38    7:37     1:39:48
209   Walt Hattemer          M 40-44     13/412     1:39:56       45:44       56:41    7:37     1:39:50
210   Jackie Jennison        M 25-29     36/577     1:40:00       47:39       58:45    7:37     1:39:50
211   David Schoell          M 35-39     23/501     1:40:05       46:41       57:44    7:37     1:39:50
212   Max Tackett            M 20-24     32/263     1:42:13       49:01     1:00:14    7:38     1:39:55
213   Amy Anderson           F 35-39      4/841     1:40:01       46:24       57:21    7:38     1:39:57
214   Dan Morris             M 25-29     37/577     1:40:31       47:09       58:25    7:38     1:39:59
215   Shane Cole             M 40-44     14/412     1:40:34       47:09       58:25    7:38     1:40:02
216   Kevin Hooker           M 35-39     24/501     1:55:09       46:42       57:41    7:38     1:40:04
217   Patty Balenseifen      F 40-44      1/683     1:40:50       46:18       57:28    7:38     1:40:05
218   Andrew Krueger         M 25-29     38/577     1:40:54       47:39       58:43    7:38     1:40:05
219   Jenny Bennett          F 35-39      5/841     1:40:47       46:17       57:19    7:38     1:40:06
220   Justin Foucault        M 25-29     39/577     1:42:49       51:34     1:02:16    7:39     1:40:08
221   Aaron Vansteinberg     M 01-19     21/139     1:41:37       46:44       57:41    7:39     1:40:10
222   Korbi Sigler           F 20-24      6/728     1:50:17       48:24       59:38    7:39     1:40:12
223   Jeff Nemcok            M 30-34     38/611     1:40:24       45:30       56:46    7:39     1:40:14
224   Mark Chaney            M 30-34     39/611     1:41:21       46:02       56:52    7:39     1:40:14
225   Andrew Holliday        M 25-29     40/577     1:40:29       47:48       59:14    7:39     1:40:16
226   Nathan Odor            M 20-24     33/263     1:42:33       49:01     1:00:15    7:39     1:40:16
227   Shaun Everson          M 30-34     40/611     1:55:21       46:47       58:08    7:39     1:40:16
228   Luke Abel              M 30-34     41/611     1:40:44       46:20       57:35    7:39     1:40:19
229   Kevin Newsom           M 25-29     41/577     1:40:44       46:52       57:58    7:40     1:40:22
230   Monique Ecker          F 40-44      2/683     1:40:45       47:18       58:23    7:40     1:40:22
231   Lee Mahan              M 40-44     15/412     1:40:32       46:12       57:32    7:40     1:40:23
232   James Gardner          M 30-34     42/611     1:52:03       48:45       59:39    7:40     1:40:23
233   Laura Williamson       F 30-34      4/923     1:41:11       46:28       57:32    7:40     1:40:27
234   Matt Lahmeyer          M 30-34     43/611     1:41:01       47:19       58:26    7:40     1:40:29
235   Sam Stalcup            M 30-34     44/611     1:45:29       50:15     1:01:13    7:40     1:40:29
236   Matt Aderhold          M 30-34     45/611     1:40:51       45:25       56:29    7:40     1:40:30
237   Tim Altendorf          M 55-59      5/213     1:40:46       47:33       58:30    7:41     1:40:36
238   Aaron Ivey             M 25-29     42/577     1:44:28       49:33     1:00:39    7:41     1:40:38
239   Utah Robinson          M 30-34     46/611     1:41:07       45:11       56:04    7:41     1:40:41
240   Michael Smith          M 35-39     25/501     1:41:20       45:57       56:59    7:41     1:40:43
241   Travis Mizell          M 30-34     47/611     1:47:05       47:49       59:03    7:41     1:40:43
242   Caleb Deck             M 20-24     34/263     1:41:52       47:43       58:51    7:41     1:40:45
243   Clay Chambers          M 25-29     43/577     1:41:29       50:17     1:01:54    7:42     1:40:49
244   Sarah Henry            F 35-39      6/841     1:40:58       48:23       59:40    7:42     1:40:51
245   Jesse Green            M 25-29     44/577     1:40:58       48:23       59:40    7:42     1:40:51
246   Lawrence Wilson        M 30-34     48/611     1:43:41       47:00       58:04    7:42     1:40:51
247   David Walker III       M 35-39     26/501     1:41:09       46:27       57:49    7:42     1:40:53
248   Daniel Phillips        M 20-24     35/263     1:42:11       48:20       59:16    7:42     1:40:54
249   Collin Holloway        M 01-19     22/139     1:41:58       47:02       58:08    7:42     1:40:56
250   Gary Gorbsky           M 55-59      6/213     1:43:33       47:58       59:09    7:42     1:40:56
251   Robin Schmidt          F 40-44      3/683     1:50:35       47:38       58:56    7:42     1:40:57
252   Shane Richardson       M 35-39     27/501     1:41:38       46:50       57:49    7:42     1:40:58
253   Nate Behe              M 25-29     45/577     1:46:29       46:06       57:05    7:43     1:40:59
254   Scott Moore            M 25-29     46/577     1:43:18       48:28       59:33    7:43     1:41:01
255   Steve Livingston       M 45-49     12/306     1:43:11       48:35       59:49    7:43     1:41:04
256   Kathryn Watson         F 30-34      5/923     1:41:21       46:23       57:27    7:43     1:41:07
257   Brandon Bibb           M 25-29     47/577     1:41:11       43:27       54:33    7:43     1:41:08
258   Bradley Wiens          M 30-34     49/611     1:41:35       46:29       57:38    7:44     1:41:12
259   Daniel Martin          M 25-29     48/577     1:43:51       48:17       59:20    7:44     1:41:12
260   Heather Blake          F 30-34      6/923     1:43:38       47:43       58:54    7:44     1:41:14
261   Bradley Young          M 25-29     49/577     1:47:57       47:46       58:30    7:44     1:41:14
262   David Atchley          M 35-39     28/501     1:41:19       47:18       58:31    7:44     1:41:15
263   Emanuel Montanez       M 01-19     23/139     1:41:46       47:29       59:20    7:44     1:41:15
264   Lindsay Gin            F 20-24      7/728     1:43:40       47:26       58:38    7:44     1:41:15
265   Adam Horton            M 01-19     24/139     1:43:15       47:32       58:49    7:44     1:41:16
266   John Green             M 25-29     50/577     1:42:00       50:30     1:01:51    7:44     1:41:18
267   Graham Andrew          M 30-34     50/611     1:42:20       47:05       58:19    7:44     1:41:18
268   Cassie Cozby           F 30-34      7/923     1:41:36       47:22       58:36    7:44     1:41:19
269   Zachary Lapenta        M 25-29     51/577     1:43:21       47:07       58:26    7:44     1:41:22
270   Laura Plecinski        F 25-29      8/945     1:41:55       48:32       59:40    7:45     1:41:25
271   Mike Wiens             M 45-49     13/306     1:43:38       47:17       58:29    7:45     1:41:27
272   Bryan Buster           M 30-34     51/611     1:41:57       49:24       59:49    7:45     1:41:28
273   Ashley Clark           F 35-39      7/841     1:41:44       47:47       59:13    7:45     1:41:30
274   Carli Murphy           F 25-29      9/945     1:47:55       48:01       59:07    7:45     1:41:34
275   Michael Guillot        M 30-34     52/611     1:45:05       49:06     1:00:25    7:45     1:41:35
276   Caleb Harvey           M 25-29     52/577     1:43:06       47:15       58:24    7:45     1:41:36
277   Amy Goldman            F 20-24      8/728     1:41:40       44:56       56:28    7:45     1:41:38
278   Richard Carmen         M 40-44     16/412     1:44:36       49:53     1:00:59    7:46     1:41:40
279   Taylor Saley           F 20-24      9/728     1:42:12       47:10       58:26    7:46     1:41:41
280   Levi Wilkins           M 25-29     53/577     1:44:27       48:12       59:21    7:46     1:41:41
281   Paul Owen              M 60-64       1/92     1:43:00       48:46       59:52    7:46     1:41:44
282   Jason Bond             M 25-29     54/577     1:43:36       48:19       59:40    7:46     1:41:45
283   Marcello Gomes         M 45-49     14/306     1:43:07       48:35       59:45    7:46     1:41:47
284   Brian Coleman          M 40-44     17/412     1:44:28       47:33       58:44    7:46     1:41:51
285   Ty Senour              M 30-34     53/611     1:42:39       48:58     1:00:05    7:47     1:41:52
286   Stephen Cox            M 35-39     29/501     1:42:54       49:16     1:00:30    7:47     1:41:57
287   Kevin Scoville         M 30-34     54/611     1:48:12       48:12       59:19    7:47     1:41:57
288   Garrett Schwab         M 25-29     55/577     1:44:16       49:01     1:00:15    7:47     1:41:58
289   Blake Smith            M 30-34     55/611     1:42:40       46:47       58:17    7:47     1:41:59
290   Dink Sommer            M 35-39     30/501     1:42:48       48:59     1:00:26    7:47     1:42:04
291   Jeff Gill              M 40-44     18/412     1:42:30       47:16       58:43    7:48     1:42:08
292   Sean Boyd              M 25-29     56/577     1:42:22       45:19       56:23    7:48     1:42:10
293   Jared King             M 20-24     36/263     1:44:36       48:54     1:00:44    7:48     1:42:10
294   Jeff Moore             M 30-34     56/611     1:44:24       49:44     1:00:36    7:48     1:42:11
295   Scott Pendergraft      M 20-24     37/263     1:42:18       44:09       54:30    7:48     1:42:12
296   Wade Kovash            M 30-34     57/611     1:42:55       47:58       59:24    7:48     1:42:12
297   Brain Pinkston         M 35-39     31/501     1:44:57       47:18       58:38    7:48     1:42:17
298   Joel Feekes            M 35-39     32/501     1:42:42       47:41       59:05    7:49     1:42:18
299   Clint Simmons          M 30-34     58/611     1:43:31       47:49       59:06    7:49     1:42:19
300   Jeffery Welch          M 01-19     25/139     1:47:50       49:58     1:00:52    7:49     1:42:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Desmond Greer          M 20-24     38/263     1:42:33       46:19       57:56    7:49     1:42:22
302   Erik Heine             M 35-39     33/501     1:43:46       48:15       59:32    7:49     1:42:22
303   Nathan Isaacs          M 01-19     26/139     1:44:05       50:45     1:01:25    7:49     1:42:24
304   Christopher Thompson   M 25-29     57/577     1:48:47       47:28       58:44    7:49     1:42:24
305   Jeffery Seilhamer      M 25-29     58/577     1:43:14       48:23       59:37    7:49     1:42:25
306   Ryan Johnson           M 25-29     59/577     1:50:32       48:16       59:38    7:49     1:42:28
307   Kyle Cook              M 25-29     60/577     1:43:23       48:51     1:01:06    7:49     1:42:29
308   Bryan Ulrey            M 20-24     39/263     1:42:43       48:46     1:00:08    7:49     1:42:30
309   Philip Wennersten      M 50-54      7/296     1:42:41       46:14       57:50    7:50     1:42:31
310   Todd Stark             M 40-44     19/412     1:48:51       49:12     1:00:27    7:50     1:42:31
311   Sara Snowberger        F 20-24     10/728     1:46:07       46:55       58:15    7:50     1:42:32
312   Carl Owens             M 35-39     34/501     1:46:24       48:41     1:00:12    7:50     1:42:39
313   Brian Pugh             M 30-34     59/611     1:45:00       48:41     1:00:08    7:50     1:42:41
314   Kevin Schuessler       M 20-24     40/263     1:42:51       46:37       58:19    7:51     1:42:46
315   Michael O'Neal         M 35-39     35/501     1:43:08       47:35       58:53    7:51     1:42:47
316   Erin Guedry            F 20-24     11/728     1:44:02       47:19       58:46    7:51     1:42:47
317   Blake Faluotico        M 25-29     61/577     1:44:03       47:15       58:46    7:51     1:42:47
318   Jon Dodson             M 30-34     60/611     1:44:51       48:33     1:00:15    7:51     1:42:48
319   Demetra Castille       F 40-44      4/683     1:47:35       49:07     1:00:22    7:51     1:42:48
320   Jeffrey Moody          M 25-29     62/577     1:44:50       48:51       59:50    7:51     1:42:50
321   Mike Franklin          M 30-34     61/611     1:43:04       44:48       56:03    7:51     1:42:56
322   Linda Larsen           F 45-49      1/458     1:44:16       47:27       58:53    7:52     1:43:01
323   Willis Shamblin        M 30-34     62/611     1:45:55       48:25     1:00:09    7:52     1:43:01
324   Ryan Spilman           M 25-29     63/577     1:45:28       45:41       56:58    7:52     1:43:05
325   Eugene Muniz           M 25-29     64/577     1:49:48       49:38     1:00:59    7:52     1:43:06
326   Darren Willis          M 35-39     36/501     1:45:58       49:08     1:00:24    7:52     1:43:07
327   Jim Manley             M 55-59      7/213     1:43:57       49:03     1:00:36    7:53     1:43:11
328   Anna Kimsey            F 20-24     12/728     1:44:18       47:43       58:51    7:53     1:43:12
329   Gregg Long             M 55-59      8/213     1:44:19       48:38     1:00:05    7:53     1:43:13
330   Heather Brown          F 25-29     10/945     1:45:02       46:31       57:39    7:53     1:43:13
331   Trevor Franklin        M 01-19     27/139     1:46:20       49:22     1:01:07    7:53     1:43:13
332   David Palmer           M 35-39     37/501     1:45:29       48:58       59:55    7:53     1:43:16
333   Alexander Raines       M 30-34     63/611     2:03:39       47:56       59:15    7:53     1:43:16
334   Tanner Wall            M 25-29     65/577     1:43:51       49:42     1:01:00    7:53     1:43:19
335   Dolores Montgomery     F 45-49      2/458     1:46:24       48:08       59:25    7:53     1:43:19
336   Brett Leemaster        M 30-34     64/611     1:43:26       48:12       59:37    7:53     1:43:20
337   Kyle Leemaster         M 25-29     66/577     1:43:27       48:12       59:37    7:53     1:43:21
338   Julie Foster           F 40-44      5/683     1:43:46       46:39       57:50    7:53     1:43:21
339   Adam Marquez           M 30-34     65/611     1:43:31       47:28       59:48    7:53     1:43:22
340   Jimmy Baldwin          M 25-29     67/577     1:43:33       47:39       58:45    7:54     1:43:23
341   Julie Kelly            F 55-59      1/242     1:43:39       48:35     1:00:06    7:54     1:43:24
342   Andrea Lewis           F 20-24     13/728     1:44:47       46:38       58:09    7:54     1:43:24
343   Sean Burket            M 35-39     38/501     1:47:01       48:00       59:21    7:54     1:43:26
344   Katie Buhler           F 20-24     14/728     1:43:35       47:42       59:09    7:54     1:43:28
345   Joseph Steffes         M 25-29     68/577     1:49:54       49:58     1:01:28    7:54     1:43:29
346   Curtis Klein           M 40-44     20/412     1:44:01       48:32       59:56    7:54     1:43:30
347   Lisa Azhar             F 50-54      1/392     1:45:16       48:58     1:00:27    7:54     1:43:30
348   Tim Rice               M 40-44     21/412     1:46:06       47:45       59:02    7:54     1:43:30
349   Kelsey Wolfley         F 20-24     15/728     1:44:37       47:52       59:19    7:54     1:43:32
350   Malarie Fellers        F 25-29     11/945     1:44:14       48:22     1:00:04    7:54     1:43:33
351   Josh Duvall            M 25-29     69/577     1:44:09       48:59     1:00:33    7:54     1:43:34
352   Roman Chavez           M 30-34     66/611     1:46:35       49:42     1:01:14    7:54     1:43:34
353   Cole Walton            M 25-29     70/577     1:44:09       48:59     1:00:33    7:54     1:43:35
354   Mark Mengers           M 25-29     72/577     1:44:09       48:58     1:00:33    7:54     1:43:35
355   James Mengers          M 25-29     71/577     1:44:09       49:00     1:00:33    7:54     1:43:35
356   Joel Wendell           M 45-49     15/306     1:55:30       49:23     1:00:51    7:55     1:43:41
357   Christopher Wolff      M 01-19     28/139     1:46:07       45:17       56:30    7:55     1:43:42
358   Elizabeth Sager        F 25-29     12/945     1:46:17       48:48     1:00:08    7:55     1:43:43
359   Laura Hinds            F 20-24     16/728     1:44:00       51:08     1:02:11    7:55     1:43:44
360   Jobeth Huber-Willis    F 35-39      8/841     1:45:41       49:21     1:01:03    7:55     1:43:44
361   Troy Officer           M 01-19     29/139     1:44:36       47:51       59:34    7:55     1:43:45
362   Robert Griffin         M 45-49     16/306     1:46:13       49:57     1:01:11    7:55     1:43:46
363   Justin Brannon         M 25-29     73/577     1:45:06       49:52     1:01:07    7:55     1:43:49
364   Kylie Delk             F 20-24     17/728     1:45:15       48:26       59:58    7:56     1:43:50
365   A.c. Cox               M 40-44     22/412     1:46:42       49:29     1:00:54    7:56     1:43:50
366   Jackson Wilcox         M 01-19     30/139     1:45:03       48:09       59:30    7:56     1:43:51
367   Jason Davis            M 20-24     41/263     1:45:08       49:51     1:01:07    7:56     1:43:52
368   Barry Apodaca          M 35-39     39/501     2:02:10       48:58     1:00:23    7:56     1:43:52
369   Paul Oseland           M 40-44     23/412     1:44:21       51:29     1:02:35    7:56     1:43:53
370   John Oseland           M 45-49     17/306     1:44:21       51:29     1:02:35    7:56     1:43:54
371   Daniel Dyke            M 25-29     74/577     1:46:25       47:55       59:26    7:56     1:43:54
372   Jay Husbands           M 35-39     40/501     1:44:07       49:05     1:00:36    7:56     1:43:56
373   Missy Henderson        F 35-39      9/841     1:44:37       48:17       59:45    7:56     1:43:57
374   Thomas Dumesnil        M 25-29     75/577     1:44:00       49:11     1:00:39    7:56     1:43:58
375   James Tedesco          M 40-44     24/412     1:46:47       51:26     1:02:49    7:56     1:43:59
376   Kyle Petersen          M 30-34     67/611     1:48:19       48:19     1:00:18    7:56     1:44:00
377   Phillip Tomlinson      M 45-49     18/306     1:44:56       49:45     1:01:11    7:56     1:44:01
378   Ben Engstrand          M 25-29     76/577     1:46:51       48:31       59:39    7:56     1:44:01
379   John Haney             M 25-29     77/577     1:46:17       48:45       59:52    7:56     1:44:02
380   Andrew Neikirk         M 30-34     68/611     1:45:59       49:07     1:00:41    7:57     1:44:07
381   Ashley Sorrels         F 20-24     18/728     1:44:29       47:11       58:43    7:57     1:44:08
382   Jeff Colburn           M 40-44     25/412     1:46:56       51:26     1:02:49    7:57     1:44:08
383   Branden Seid           M 30-34     69/611     1:49:30       47:55       59:40    7:57     1:44:10
384   Kristin Frischhertz    F 25-29     13/945     1:44:28       48:06       59:49    7:57     1:44:11
385   Travis Fort            M 25-29     78/577     1:47:03       49:10     1:00:39    7:57     1:44:11
386   Timothy Nokes          M 30-34     70/611     1:46:17       48:38     1:00:15    7:57     1:44:13
387   Tyler Lee              M 25-29     79/577     1:44:41       46:56       58:10    7:57     1:44:15
388   J.bob Jones            M 45-49     19/306     1:45:20       48:46     1:00:18    7:57     1:44:15
389   Scott Seybold          M 30-34     71/611     1:46:14       48:05       59:46    7:57     1:44:15
390   Kevin Waner            M 25-29     80/577     1:46:26       49:53     1:01:21    7:57     1:44:15
391   Julie Dilbeck          F 45-49      3/458     1:45:38       49:53     1:01:23    7:58     1:44:16
392   Samuel Walker          M 20-24     42/263     1:46:04       49:24     1:00:56    7:58     1:44:18
393   Emily Karlovitz        F 20-24     19/728     1:46:45       50:19     1:01:34    7:58     1:44:18
394   Andy Hamann            M 40-44     26/412     1:47:09       49:29     1:01:12    7:58     1:44:20
395   Daniel Brown           M 20-24     43/263     1:47:10       49:22     1:00:59    7:58     1:44:23
396   Josh Jacks             M 30-34     72/611     1:50:04       49:11     1:00:32    7:58     1:44:23
397   Zac Denison            M 20-24     44/263     1:46:34       49:06     1:00:44    7:58     1:44:24
398   Tim Haws               M 45-49     20/306     1:44:52       47:24       58:56    7:58     1:44:25
399   Matthew Farber         M 25-29     81/577     1:46:49       49:48     1:01:23    7:59     1:44:29
400   Matt McGuire           M 40-44     27/412     1:48:23       49:17     1:00:47    7:59     1:44:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Bill Dycus             M 40-44     28/412     1:46:17       49:33     1:01:12    7:59     1:44:32
402   Chad Mihalek           M 30-34     73/611     1:47:09       49:16     1:00:41    7:59     1:44:32
403   Lenice Keim            F 30-34      8/923     1:46:18       49:33     1:01:12    7:59     1:44:33
404   John Marshall          M 40-44     29/412     1:51:52       49:08     1:01:01    7:59     1:44:34
405   Charlie Neuenschwander M 25-29     82/577     1:46:21       49:33     1:01:15    7:59     1:44:35
406   Grant Phillips         M 25-29     83/577     1:47:42       49:24     1:01:07    7:59     1:44:35
407   Josh Lacan             M 30-34     74/611     1:46:22       49:52     1:01:17    7:59     1:44:38
408   Kelsey Chambers        F 25-29     14/945     1:44:44       48:53     1:00:25    7:59     1:44:40
409   Bobby Beaudet          M 25-29     84/577     1:46:28       49:25     1:01:12    7:59     1:44:40
410   Tisa Riggs             F 30-34      9/923     2:02:11       51:04     1:02:38    8:00     1:44:42
411   Reggie Dixon           M 35-39     41/501     1:44:53       47:59       59:43    8:00     1:44:43
412   Edith Quinonez         F 20-24     20/728     1:45:31       47:07       58:47    8:00     1:44:45
413   Dan Chisum             M 45-49     21/306     1:46:11       48:42     1:00:14    8:00     1:44:47
414   Lance Smith            M 30-34     75/611     1:45:35       46:58       58:17    8:00     1:44:50
415   Mathew Burns           M 35-39     42/501     1:47:26       48:49     1:00:05    8:00     1:44:53
416   Matt Holder            M 35-39     43/501     1:47:42       49:16     1:00:46    8:00     1:44:53
417   Ryan Ogilvy            M 30-34     76/611     1:45:05       48:25     1:00:19    8:00     1:44:54
418   Jackie Bruscella       F 25-29     15/945     1:46:34       47:53       59:28    8:00     1:44:54
419   Matthew English        M 20-24     45/263     1:52:20       52:28     1:03:46    8:01     1:44:55
420   Justin Lawson          M 35-39     44/501     1:47:26       50:59     1:02:38    8:01     1:44:56
421   D Michael McBride Iv   M 01-19     31/139     1:47:51       49:34     1:01:17    8:01     1:44:58
422   Krystal Atilano        F 20-24     21/728     1:45:13       42:20       53:16    8:01     1:44:59
423   Ben Carson             M 20-24     46/263     1:47:41       48:58     1:00:16    8:01     1:44:59
424   Terry Holt             M 30-34     77/611     1:45:19       45:16       56:25    8:01     1:45:00
425   William Lemieux        M 25-29     85/577     1:48:19       51:29     1:02:56    8:01     1:45:01
426   Jose Gamboa            M 40-44     30/412     1:47:38       46:45       58:16    8:01     1:45:02
427   Aaron Ketter           M 30-34     78/611     1:46:28       51:47     1:03:33    8:01     1:45:03
428   Dustin Samerinezhad    M 30-34     79/611     1:47:04       48:19       59:49    8:01     1:45:03
429   Stephen Lanier         M 45-49     22/306     1:45:27       48:18       59:59    8:01     1:45:04
430   Tyler Gump             M 25-29     86/577     1:45:18       49:25     1:01:06    8:01     1:45:05
431   Matthew Phillips       M 30-34     80/611     1:45:18       49:25     1:01:06    8:01     1:45:05
432   Lauren Parenica        F 01-19      1/190     1:45:15       47:56       59:38    8:01     1:45:06
433   Michael Caputo         M 40-44     31/412     1:47:05       51:27     1:03:14    8:02     1:45:08
434   John Madden,III        M 45-49     23/306     1:46:14       49:15     1:00:44    8:02     1:45:09
435   Robbie Robertson       M 30-34     81/611     1:51:42       50:23     1:01:49    8:02     1:45:09
436   Casey Collier          M 30-34     82/611     1:46:53       50:45     1:02:18    8:02     1:45:10
437   Spencer Malicki        M 25-29     87/577     1:49:11       51:18     1:02:52    8:02     1:45:11
438   Zach Ball              M 35-39     45/501     1:45:39       46:41       58:27    8:02     1:45:13
439   Edwin Sutherland       M 40-44     32/412     1:45:37       49:42     1:01:25    8:02     1:45:14
440   Keith Birmingham       M 45-49     24/306     1:48:17       50:15     1:01:41    8:02     1:45:14
441   Cameron Jump           M 01-19     32/139     1:48:47       51:17     1:03:16    8:02     1:45:15
442   Eric Davidson          M 30-34     83/611     1:48:27       52:27     1:03:33    8:02     1:45:16
443   Daniel Rinke           M 25-29     88/577     1:45:44       47:06       58:41    8:02     1:45:17
444   Nicholas Miller        M 25-29     89/577     1:45:52       50:52     1:02:32    8:02     1:45:18
445   Mark Thurston          M 60-64       2/92     1:46:33       49:14     1:01:01    8:02     1:45:18
446   Eric Bruno             M 40-44     33/412     2:02:51       50:29     1:02:01    8:02     1:45:18
447   Eli Haskett            M 30-34     84/611     1:46:00       50:38     1:02:20    8:02     1:45:19
448   Cameron Han            M 35-39     46/501     1:47:33       54:20     1:05:22    8:03     1:45:21
449   John Snethen           M 25-29     90/577     1:46:00       49:53     1:01:26    8:03     1:45:24
450   Cody Chambers          M 20-24     47/263     1:46:03       50:17     1:01:56    8:03     1:45:24
451   Devin McCombs          M 25-29     91/577     1:46:10       48:20       59:55    8:03     1:45:25
452   Michael Santos         M 45-49     25/306     1:46:49       49:31     1:01:12    8:03     1:45:25
453   Seth Howard            M 01-19     33/139     1:48:05       52:37     1:04:15    8:03     1:45:26
454   Allan Hernandez        M 20-24     48/263     2:03:40       52:05     1:03:36    8:03     1:45:26
455   Erik Terrell           M 30-34     85/611     1:46:45       48:50     1:00:45    8:03     1:45:28
456   Donald Stong           M 40-44     34/412     1:47:15       49:29     1:01:17    8:03     1:45:28
457   Matt Jones             M 45-49     26/306     1:47:51       48:48     1:00:22    8:03     1:45:28
458   Brett Gilliam          M 35-39     47/501     1:45:36       46:31       58:13    8:03     1:45:29
459   Brett Parsons          M 25-29     92/577     1:49:08       50:14     1:01:55    8:03     1:45:29
460   Zach Brace             M 01-19     34/139     1:52:06       51:00     1:02:11    8:03     1:45:29
461   Susan Phillips         F 45-49      4/458     1:46:53       49:36     1:01:24    8:03     1:45:30
462   Betina Wills           F 25-29     16/945     1:46:37       49:59     1:01:35    8:03     1:45:31
463   Tiffany Domagalski     F 35-39     10/841     1:47:02       48:16       59:58    8:04     1:45:37
464   Jacob Hunt             M 01-19     35/139     2:00:46       50:47     1:02:28    8:04     1:45:37
465   Chaz Orr               M 20-24     49/263     2:00:16       51:08     1:02:57    8:04     1:45:38
466   Zachary Smith          M 35-39     48/501     1:46:30       47:51       59:34    8:04     1:45:39
467   Antonio Perez          M 30-34     86/611     1:53:30       50:00     1:01:37    8:04     1:45:39
468   Brian Lewis            M 30-34     87/611     1:58:18       49:40     1:00:55    8:04     1:45:39
469   Vincent St. John       M 25-29     93/577     1:53:19       53:35     1:04:53    8:04     1:45:40
470   Elizabeth Croll        F 20-24     22/728     1:49:06       50:23     1:01:46    8:04     1:45:43
471   Daniel Anderson        M 45-49     27/306     1:48:09       49:24     1:01:11    8:04     1:45:45
472   Eric Shannon           M 35-39     49/501     1:47:11       51:40     1:03:12    8:04     1:45:46
473   James Webster          M 30-34     88/611     1:46:40       47:49       59:18    8:05     1:45:50
474   Jerry Douglas          M 35-39     50/501     1:46:11       49:14     1:01:04    8:05     1:45:53
475   Skyler Wade            M 01-19     36/139     1:50:37       53:32     1:05:37    8:05     1:45:54
476   Cris Chavez            M 25-29     94/577     1:48:50                 1:00:56    8:05     1:45:55
477   Jacqueline Visina      F 01-19      2/190     1:48:39       49:36     1:01:11    8:05     1:45:57
478   Adam Wilkey            M 20-24     50/263     1:48:30       50:20     1:02:01    8:05     1:45:58
479   Christopher Zach       M 25-29     95/577     1:50:11       51:02     1:02:54    8:05     1:45:58
480   Baylor Wilson          M 20-24     51/263     1:47:26       48:03       59:27    8:05     1:45:59
481   Tyler Wade             M 01-19     37/139     1:50:42       53:32     1:05:37    8:05     1:45:59
482   Katie Seikel           F 25-29     17/945     1:55:38       50:18     1:01:59    8:06     1:46:02
483   Kendra Ribble          F 20-24     23/728     1:49:15       49:06     1:00:58    8:06     1:46:03
484   Katie Bechtol          F 20-24     24/728     1:47:52       49:32     1:01:18    8:06     1:46:05
485   Trey Taylor            M 01-19     38/139     1:49:44       52:35     1:04:16    8:06     1:46:06
486   Andrew Crabbe          M 30-34     89/611     1:46:56       49:53     1:02:04    8:06     1:46:08
487   Ryann Aaron            M 25-29     96/577     1:50:25       51:44     1:03:15    8:06     1:46:08
488   Colt Westbrook         M 25-29     97/577     1:46:50       48:47     1:00:45    8:06     1:46:09
489   Russell Jackson        M 30-34     90/611     1:48:00       50:28     1:02:05    8:06     1:46:10
490   Chris Wilson           M 30-34     91/611     1:49:33       50:18     1:01:46    8:06     1:46:10
491   John Dmytryk           M 55-59      9/213     1:46:34       49:42     1:01:25    8:06     1:46:11
492   Bharat Bhandari        M 25-29     98/577     1:48:27       47:54       59:50    8:06     1:46:12
493   Keaton Lamle           M 20-24     52/263     1:47:03       46:24       58:08    8:07     1:46:15
494   Larry Windsor          M 55-59     10/213     1:46:32       49:06     1:00:52    8:07     1:46:16
495   James Leveridge        M 50-54      8/296     1:52:15       51:54     1:03:57    8:07     1:46:18
496   Jake Fuller            M 20-24     53/263     1:46:43       47:26       59:28    8:07     1:46:19
497   Marcus Penner          M 35-39     51/501     1:53:41       50:02     1:01:40    8:07     1:46:21
498   Syed Mehdi             M 30-34     92/611     2:05:58       51:52     1:03:41    8:07     1:46:21
499   Stevie Kennedy         F 25-29     18/945     1:46:43       51:00     1:02:51    8:07     1:46:22
500   James Kennedy          M 30-34     93/611     1:46:43       51:00     1:02:52    8:07     1:46:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Chad Niemann           M 35-39     52/501     1:51:56       52:12     1:03:46    8:08     1:46:27
502   Michael Peacock        M 40-44     35/412     1:49:29       49:59     1:01:42    8:08     1:46:28
503   John Staskal           M 20-24     54/263     1:52:55       51:43     1:03:06    8:08     1:46:30
504   Kevin Dunham           M 01-19     39/139     1:52:31       52:29     1:04:13    8:08     1:46:32
505   Prashant Negi          M 25-29     99/577     1:48:50       48:28     1:00:11    8:08     1:46:35
506   Rob Laird              M 25-29    100/577     1:50:31       51:28     1:03:07    8:08     1:46:35
507   Ron Townsdin           M 50-54      9/296     1:47:50       52:49     1:04:06    8:08     1:46:36
508   Angie Waples           F 30-34     10/923     1:49:13       50:37     1:02:37    8:08     1:46:36
509   Joseph Dunaway         M 30-34     94/611     1:48:20       50:17     1:02:01    8:09     1:46:40
510   Megan Jones            F 20-24     25/728     1:48:49       49:17     1:00:41    8:09     1:46:41
511   Jacob Browning         M 35-39     53/501     1:47:57       49:44     1:01:14    8:09     1:46:43
512   Rusty Garrett          M 25-29    101/577     1:52:58       50:40     1:02:46    8:09     1:46:43
513   Matthew Sallusti       M 35-39     54/501     1:51:12       49:11     1:01:19    8:09     1:46:44
514   Becky Hall             F 25-29     19/945     1:49:29       51:47     1:03:30    8:09     1:46:45
515   Anne Howard            F 35-39     11/841     1:49:20       50:36     1:02:26    8:09     1:46:46
516   Catalina Rosales       F 30-34     11/923     1:53:31       50:15     1:02:04    8:09     1:46:49
517   Zach Constance         M 30-34     95/611     1:48:57       50:11     1:01:57    8:09     1:46:50
518   Jared Emerson          M 20-24     55/263     1:50:02       49:02     1:00:41    8:09     1:46:50
519   Ryan Humble            M 30-34     96/611     1:46:51                 1:00:56    8:09     1:46:51
520   Andrew Shideler        M 30-34     97/611     1:48:57       50:12     1:01:58    8:09     1:46:51
521   Mark Brown             M 35-39     55/501     1:51:53       50:56     1:02:23    8:09     1:46:51
522   Trevor Clevenger       M 01-19     40/139     1:47:25       49:55     1:01:39    8:09     1:46:52
523   Kyl McDonald           M 30-34     98/611     1:48:59       49:32     1:01:13    8:10     1:46:55
524   Chase Hebert           M 25-29    102/577     1:49:47       49:28     1:01:09    8:10     1:46:59
525   Mike Blake             M 40-44     36/412     1:49:57       52:05     1:03:50    8:10     1:46:59
526   Matthew Alvarado       M 01-19     41/139     1:48:12       51:01     1:02:55    8:10     1:47:01
527   Casey Partridge        M 35-39     56/501     1:50:30       50:29     1:02:20    8:10     1:47:03
528   Chris Lyons            M 30-34     99/611     1:50:41       49:18     1:01:03    8:10     1:47:03
529   Davyn Gilmore          M 01-19     42/139     1:47:27       49:25     1:01:05    8:11     1:47:07
530   Allison Boyer          F 35-39     12/841     1:51:27       51:44     1:03:34    8:11     1:47:07
531   Bob Boles              M 45-49     28/306     1:48:20       50:34     1:02:39    8:11     1:47:08
532   Thaddaeus Gommesen     M 25-29    103/577     1:49:29       49:02     1:01:09    8:11     1:47:09
533   Cari Gommesen          F 25-29     20/945     1:49:29                            8:11     1:47:09
534   Cliff Ortiz            M 35-39     57/501     1:50:01       52:09     1:03:58    8:11     1:47:10
535   Lisa Talley            F 50-54      2/392     1:47:47       49:45     1:01:49    8:11     1:47:12
536   Amy Roberts            F 35-39     13/841     1:48:27       49:48     1:01:36    8:11     1:47:12
537   Scott Morris           M 50-54     10/296     1:49:26       50:26     1:02:10    8:11     1:47:13
538   Karl Recknagel         M 45-49     29/306     1:47:53       49:43     1:01:43    8:11     1:47:14
539   Don Smith              M 45-49     30/306     1:48:34       49:00     1:00:36    8:11     1:47:16
540   Lance Ryel             M 30-34    100/611     1:47:42       51:00     1:02:47    8:11     1:47:17
541   Emily Nickelson        F 25-29     21/945     1:50:42       48:45     1:00:33    8:11     1:47:17
542   Mike Carey             M 35-39     58/501     1:47:55       49:40     1:01:37    8:11     1:47:18
543   Debi Green             F 40-44      6/683     1:49:40       50:07     1:01:56    8:11     1:47:18
544   Ariel MacKey           F 01-19      3/190     1:50:37       51:50     1:03:25    8:11     1:47:18
545   Lonnie Shaw            M 45-49     31/306     1:51:18       50:13     1:01:58    8:11     1:47:18
546   Brent Johnson          M 55-59     11/213     1:47:55       49:49     1:01:41    8:12     1:47:19
547   Erin Regier            F 35-39     14/841     1:50:24       51:20     1:03:08    8:12     1:47:21
548   Courtney Davis         F 25-29     22/945     1:50:53       51:29     1:03:27    8:12     1:47:21
549   Lacey Stonebraker      F 20-24     26/728     1:49:09       51:47     1:03:34    8:12     1:47:22
550   Mark Russell           M 35-39     59/501     1:48:01       48:10     1:00:15    8:12     1:47:24
551   Michael Ricca          M 35-39     60/501     1:47:44       50:31     1:02:11    8:12     1:47:28
552   Jerry Worster          M 60-64       3/92     1:49:24       51:21     1:03:05    8:12     1:47:29
553   Austin Hill            M 01-19     43/139     1:47:30       47:28       58:47    8:12     1:47:30
554   Russell Gray           M 45-49     32/306     1:48:16       50:25     1:02:22    8:12     1:47:31
555   Carlos Barron          M 35-39     61/501     1:48:17       50:15     1:02:10    8:12     1:47:31
556   Zachary Chastain       M 30-34    101/611     1:51:08       51:23     1:03:21    8:13     1:47:32
557   Tayler Pierce          F 20-24     27/728     1:48:06       49:33     1:01:29    8:13     1:47:36
558   Tolbert Corley         M 35-39     62/501     1:55:35       51:46     1:03:43    8:13     1:47:36
559   Omar Janjua            M 55-59     12/213     1:48:11       49:50     1:02:17    8:13     1:47:37
560   Joseph Ray             M 55-59     13/213     1:49:14       49:58     1:01:48    8:13     1:47:41
561   Tim Riley              M 55-59     14/213     1:50:30       49:23     1:01:28    8:13     1:47:43
562   Ben Fort               M 50-54     11/296     1:51:50       51:41     1:03:35    8:14     1:47:45
563   Richard Lamirand       M 35-39     63/501     1:47:50       47:54       59:42    8:14     1:47:46
564   Ging Sobharaksha       M 35-39     64/501     1:49:12       50:11     1:02:04    8:14     1:47:46
565   Richard Rummell        M 50-54     12/296     1:51:51       50:09     1:01:58    8:14     1:47:46
566   Sara Reinhart          F 20-24     28/728     1:48:18       48:51     1:00:42    8:14     1:47:47
567   Don Frissell           M 65-69       1/50     1:49:34       49:24     1:01:11    8:14     1:47:47
568   Ben Smith              M 25-29    104/577     1:50:18       50:36     1:01:58    8:14     1:47:47
569   Julie McCoy            F 25-29     23/945     1:48:14       50:51     1:02:36    8:14     1:47:48
570   Brent Umphlett         M 20-24     56/263     1:53:31       54:38     1:06:44    8:14     1:47:48
571   Kenny Guthrie          M 35-39     65/501     1:49:54       51:20     1:03:14    8:14     1:47:51
572   Peyton Rainey          F 20-24     29/728     1:50:24       51:58     1:04:07    8:14     1:47:51
573   Scott Hakey            M 45-49     33/306     2:04:41       53:57     1:05:54    8:14     1:47:51
574   Vanessa Richartz       F 20-24     30/728     1:48:08       48:27     1:00:27    8:14     1:47:53
575   Jordan Kauk            F 20-24     31/728     1:49:46       48:32     1:00:25    8:14     1:47:53
576   Timothy Skoch          M 01-19     44/139     1:48:26       47:23       59:45    8:14     1:47:56
577   Jen Bishop             F 30-34     12/923     1:49:21       52:41     1:04:42    8:14     1:47:56
578   Nick Anderson          M 30-34    102/611     1:52:24       52:21     1:04:18    8:14     1:47:56
579   Pierce Winters         M 20-24     57/263     1:51:48       50:44     1:02:25    8:15     1:47:58
580   Doug Cook              M 35-39     66/501     1:48:19       48:41     1:00:39    8:15     1:48:00
581   Jennifer Weathers      F 30-34     13/923     1:48:55       50:27     1:02:16    8:15     1:48:02
582   Ashleigh Pauly         F 30-34     14/923     1:50:12       50:56     1:02:54    8:15     1:48:04
583   Rachel Hankins         F 30-34     15/923     1:52:56       53:11     1:05:07    8:15     1:48:04
584   Caeson Daniell         M 20-24     58/263     2:06:34       45:26       56:24    8:15     1:48:04
585   Clint Williams         M 35-39     67/501     1:50:48       50:32     1:02:32    8:15     1:48:06
586   Matt Cotner            M 30-34    103/611     1:50:42       50:53     1:02:46    8:15     1:48:07
587   Matt Johnson           M 25-29    105/577     1:50:46       51:52     1:03:39    8:15     1:48:08
588   Kiara Perez            F 20-24     32/728     1:50:44       48:17     1:00:11    8:15     1:48:09
589   Jake Champagne         M 30-34    104/611     1:49:12       50:40     1:03:59    8:15     1:48:11
590   Kaitlyn Zerr           F 20-24     33/728     1:53:31       52:11     1:03:51    8:15     1:48:11
591   Robert Gordon          M 35-39     68/501     1:50:19       49:16     1:01:00    8:16     1:48:16
592   Brittany Perkey        F 25-29     24/945     1:49:22       50:37     1:02:38    8:16     1:48:17
593   Joshua Carney          M 20-24     59/263     1:50:51       51:18     1:03:12    8:16     1:48:17
594   Theodore Murray        M 30-34    105/611     1:50:51       51:18     1:03:12    8:16     1:48:18
595   Matthew Dannenbring    M 25-29    106/577     1:54:48       49:55     1:01:50    8:16     1:48:18
596   Michael Palmer         M 55-59     15/213     1:48:38       50:42     1:02:44    8:16     1:48:19
597   D Chad Cummings        M 35-39     69/501     1:50:39       51:16     1:03:00    8:16     1:48:19
598   Stephen Fernstrom      M 55-59     16/213     1:50:53       50:09     1:02:12    8:16     1:48:20
599   Chris Brown            M 25-29    107/577     1:55:43       51:40     1:03:16    8:16     1:48:20
600   Janet Duffy            F 55-59      2/242     1:50:46       49:51     1:01:30    8:16     1:48:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Laura Spaeth           F 30-34     16/923     1:50:50       52:20     1:04:17    8:16     1:48:21
602   Thomas Baste           M 40-44     37/412     1:52:59       51:32     1:03:19    8:16     1:48:23
603   Steven Anderson        M 40-44     38/412     1:50:11       49:33     1:01:15    8:17     1:48:25
604   Ryan McNellis          M 35-39     70/501     1:50:54       50:52     1:02:36    8:17     1:48:25
605   Joshua Villalobos      M 30-34    106/611     1:49:28       49:03     1:00:44    8:17     1:48:28
606   Kevin Snode            M 35-39     71/501     1:56:34       51:22     1:03:21    8:17     1:48:28
607   Kirsten Cederberg      F 25-29     25/945     1:50:58       51:31     1:03:23    8:17     1:48:30
608   Julie Alexander        F 20-24     34/728     1:51:40       51:15     1:03:16    8:17     1:48:30
609   Ramesh Asam            M 30-34    107/611     1:51:29       50:23     1:02:14    8:17     1:48:32
610   Stephanie Wilkerson    F 25-29     26/945     1:51:47       51:09     1:02:46    8:17     1:48:32
611   Joel Grillot           M 35-39     72/501     1:49:21       50:52     1:03:20    8:17     1:48:34
612   Danny Williams         M 50-54     13/296     1:52:22       53:08     1:05:04    8:17     1:48:34
613   Matthew Schein         M 40-44     39/412     1:53:14       53:09     1:04:53    8:17     1:48:34
614   Emilio Villa           M 45-49     34/306     1:48:48       49:52     1:01:55    8:17     1:48:35
615   Eric Allen             M 25-29    108/577     1:51:23       51:01     1:02:43    8:18     1:48:39
616   Steven Feher           M 50-54     14/296     1:53:15       52:45     1:04:55    8:18     1:48:39
617   Wesley Thomas          M 40-44     40/412     1:49:24       50:15     1:02:12    8:18     1:48:40
618   Christy Tester         F 25-29     27/945     1:52:16       51:33     1:03:15    8:18     1:48:40
619   David Piscitello       M 55-59     17/213     1:50:11       49:32     1:01:20    8:18     1:48:41
620   Curt Lipp              M 45-49     35/306     1:52:43       50:15     1:03:21    8:18     1:48:42
621   Seth Overbey           M 25-29    109/577     1:57:13       53:59     1:05:48    8:18     1:48:42
622   Henry Varenhorst       M 45-49     36/306     1:48:48       47:38       59:54    8:18     1:48:45
623   Emily Goss             F 30-34     17/923     1:50:11       49:03     1:01:12    8:18     1:48:45
624   Gerald Ritter          M 25-29    110/577     1:50:12       48:19     1:00:36    8:18     1:48:45
625   Caroline Morris        F 35-39     15/841     1:52:28       54:18     1:06:39    8:18     1:48:46
626   Heath Martin           M 35-39     73/501     1:53:24       52:36     1:04:38    8:18     1:48:47
627   Sean O'Brien           M 45-49     37/306     1:52:56       54:05     1:06:26    8:18     1:48:49
628   Zach Ruedy             M 25-29    111/577     1:53:03       51:50     1:03:43    8:18     1:48:49
629   Ted Bilodeau           M 25-29    112/577     1:49:49       50:49     1:02:47    8:18     1:48:50
630   Natalie Cockrell       F 01-19      4/190     1:50:17       49:39     1:01:35    8:18     1:48:50
631   Kenny Burrell          M 25-29    113/577     1:49:49       50:43     1:02:49    8:19     1:48:51
632   Catherine Lewis        F 01-19      5/190     1:55:08       52:00     1:04:05    8:19     1:48:51
633   Pauline Marks          F 45-49      5/458     1:48:59       49:48     1:02:06    8:19     1:48:52
634   Kyle Jackson           M 35-39     74/501     1:53:15       51:01     1:02:37    8:19     1:48:53
635   Matt Krodel            M 40-44     41/412     1:53:15       52:39     1:04:36    8:19     1:48:53
636   Mike Attaway           M 40-44     42/412     1:50:27       51:09     1:03:10    8:19     1:48:54
637   Shelby Schnatz         F 20-24     35/728     1:52:28       50:44     1:02:54    8:19     1:48:54
638   Randi Lackey           F 25-29     28/945     1:49:34       51:46     1:03:48    8:19     1:48:56
639   Mike King              M 50-54     15/296     1:49:15       48:34     1:00:22    8:19     1:48:57
640   Lauren Tisdale         F 01-19      6/190     1:50:57       50:32     1:02:38    8:19     1:48:57
641   Cole Elliott           M 20-24     60/263     1:52:53       53:11     1:05:14    8:19     1:48:57
642   Andrew Rathgeber       M 20-24     61/263     2:00:16       51:52     1:03:59    8:19     1:48:57
643   Andrew Hunt            M 01-19     45/139     1:54:05       48:28       59:59    8:19     1:48:59
644   Dillon Giles           M 01-19     46/139     1:52:59       50:15     1:02:28    8:19     1:49:00
645   Andrew Jordan          M 01-19     47/139     1:51:50       50:53     1:02:33    8:19     1:49:01
646   Joe Lockwood           M 35-39     75/501     1:49:33       50:34     1:03:09    8:19     1:49:02
647   Scott Williams         M 35-39     76/501     1:49:37       51:22     1:03:20    8:19     1:49:03
648   Ashleigh Dunham        F 25-29     29/945     1:50:18       51:24     1:03:37    8:19     1:49:03
649   Jorge Rodriguez        M 45-49     38/306     1:52:12       52:22     1:04:26    8:19     1:49:03
650   Gabriel Rios           M 25-29    114/577     1:53:29       52:15     1:03:57    8:19     1:49:03
651   Tara Williams          F 30-34     18/923     1:51:46       50:36     1:02:44    8:20     1:49:06
652   Melissa Sanders        F 30-34     19/923     1:51:46       50:36     1:02:43    8:20     1:49:06
653   Larry Williams         M 35-39     77/501     1:53:42       52:17     1:04:20    8:20     1:49:09
654   Thomas Lehman          M 40-44     43/412     1:49:21       46:41       58:30    8:20     1:49:11
655   Ian Sellers            M 35-39     78/501     1:52:38       51:59     1:03:59    8:20     1:49:11
656   Adam Vandeventer       M 30-34    108/611     1:53:22       52:08     1:04:16    8:20     1:49:11
657   Laura Daniels          F 35-39     16/841     1:51:43       51:04     1:02:49    8:20     1:49:12
658   Will Peterson          M 30-34    109/611     1:54:19       52:49     1:04:54    8:20     1:49:12
659   Kyle Gillum            M 25-29    115/577     1:55:05       53:46     1:05:46    8:20     1:49:13
660   Steven Scholze         M 35-39     79/501     1:51:02       51:17     1:03:02    8:20     1:49:14
661   Jonathan Schappacher   M 20-24     62/263     1:51:46       50:36     1:02:29    8:20     1:49:16
662   Dee-Dee Boeckman       F 40-44      7/683     1:50:21       50:37     1:02:39    8:21     1:49:17
663   Mary Matlock           F 30-34     20/923     1:52:05       51:51     1:04:02    8:21     1:49:17
664   Shane Elwood           M 30-34    110/611     1:50:38       51:54     1:04:15    8:21     1:49:19
665   Sherri MacFee          F 35-39     17/841     1:50:38       51:54     1:04:15    8:21     1:49:19
666   Nellita Slusher        F 35-39     18/841     1:52:01       50:17     1:02:20    8:21     1:49:19
667   Danielle Hinson        F 30-34     21/923     1:55:47       51:50     1:03:46    8:21     1:49:20
668   Alex Jurgemeyer        M 25-29    116/577     1:52:11       50:46     1:02:38    8:21     1:49:25
669   Karissa Whalen         F 30-34     22/923     1:49:48       48:30     1:00:06    8:21     1:49:27
670   Blaire Bridges         F 25-29     30/945     1:49:48       48:29     1:00:06    8:21     1:49:27
671   Allan Day              M 45-49     39/306     1:52:31       51:29     1:03:44    8:21     1:49:28
672   Nhi Schupbach          F 35-39     19/841     1:54:57       51:30     1:03:45    8:21     1:49:28
673   Mark Wheeler           M 35-39     80/501     1:52:41       51:39     1:03:40    8:22     1:49:31
674   Zac Graves             M 35-39     81/501     1:53:24       52:14     1:04:22    8:22     1:49:31
675   Kristin Davis          F 45-49      6/458     1:52:05       51:04     1:02:58    8:22     1:49:32
676   Trauna James           F 40-44      8/683     1:52:21       51:00     1:02:44    8:22     1:49:33
677   Mike Kirk              M 50-54     16/296     1:53:15       53:13     1:05:22    8:22     1:49:33
678   Jeremy McBride         M 25-29    117/577     1:49:36       48:17     1:00:31    8:22     1:49:36
679   Robin Holcomb          F 45-49      7/458     1:50:54       51:31     1:03:45    8:22     1:49:36
680   Jacob Burnett          M 25-29    118/577     1:51:16       50:46     1:03:01    8:22     1:49:36
681   Shai Konnar Hodges     F 20-24     36/728     1:52:54       54:15     1:06:08    8:22     1:49:36
682   Todd Welsh             M 40-44     44/412     1:53:38       51:50     1:03:59    8:22     1:49:36
683   Kadie Ramsay           F 35-39     20/841     1:51:53       50:58     1:03:03    8:22     1:49:37
684   Melissa Finley         F 50-54      3/392     1:52:39       51:31     1:03:40    8:22     1:49:37
685   Amy Cole               F 20-24     37/728     1:50:08       51:04     1:03:32    8:22     1:49:38
686   Kari Kosanke           F 35-39     21/841     1:51:53       50:58     1:03:03    8:22     1:49:38
687   Scott Sabolich         M 40-44     45/412     1:50:14       51:23     1:03:20    8:22     1:49:40
688   Steven Livsey          M 40-44     46/412     1:58:21       52:34     1:04:42    8:22     1:49:40
689   Donnie Harris          M 50-54     17/296     1:51:46       50:32     1:02:26    8:23     1:49:43
690   Tom Edwards            M 35-39     82/501     1:51:58       51:09     1:03:18    8:23     1:49:43
691   Erin Kirby             F 01-19      7/190     1:51:59       52:26     1:04:50    8:23     1:49:45
692   Sameek Parsa           M 25-29    119/577     1:53:51       52:43     1:04:29    8:23     1:49:45
693   Moises Echeverria      M 25-29    120/577     1:52:08       52:30     1:04:34    8:23     1:49:46
694   Andrew Bellcock        M 01-19     48/139     1:53:24       50:54     1:02:42    8:23     1:49:46
695   Cord Gothard           M 20-24     63/263     1:58:21       52:06     1:05:30    8:23     1:49:46
696   Kimberly Kieffer       F 35-39     22/841     1:54:15       52:47     1:04:52    8:23     1:49:48
697   Chad Caruth            M 40-44     47/412     1:51:59       52:49     1:04:44    8:23     1:49:49
698   Tyler Baxter           M 20-24     64/263     1:56:34       54:59     1:07:17    8:23     1:49:53
699   Meagan Childers        F 25-29     31/945     1:52:09       51:54     1:03:59    8:23     1:49:54
700   Stacy Griffith         F 25-29     32/945     1:52:19       51:09     1:03:25    8:23     1:49:54
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701   Kermit Rust            M 30-34    111/611     1:50:46       50:53     1:03:39    8:23     1:49:55
702   Madeline Ledom         F 20-24     38/728     1:51:26       52:02     1:04:11    8:24     1:49:57
703   Jennifer Haivala       F 35-39     23/841     1:51:26       50:51     1:02:59    8:24     1:49:58
704   Marc Gilbertson        M 40-44     48/412     1:50:30       52:04     1:04:22    8:24     1:49:59
705   Robert Armstead        M 20-24     65/263     1:53:57       51:52     1:03:54    8:24     1:49:59
706   Jonathan Christian     M 01-19     49/139     1:54:02       53:59     1:06:09    8:24     1:50:00
707   Brandon Thrash         M 35-39     83/501     1:56:46       54:12     1:06:20    8:24     1:50:00
708   Mike Deimund           M 50-54     18/296     2:07:11       55:08     1:07:12    8:24     1:50:00
709   Jeremy Lasso           M 20-24     66/263     1:52:29       51:16     1:03:10    8:24     1:50:01
710   Jessica Hood           F 30-34     23/923     1:54:44                 1:04:50    8:24     1:50:03
711   Katherine Ruddy        F 20-24     39/728     1:56:13       52:53     1:04:57    8:24     1:50:03
712   Sondra Deimund         F 40-44      9/683     2:07:14       55:09     1:07:12    8:24     1:50:04
713   Krista Dyess           F 20-24     40/728     1:52:08       51:00     1:03:01    8:24     1:50:05
714   Terry Martindale       M 40-44     49/412     1:52:41       53:05     1:05:09    8:24     1:50:06
715   John Austin            M 35-39     84/501     1:55:20       53:45     1:05:30    8:24     1:50:07
716   Kevin Trowhill         M 45-49     40/306     1:56:12       53:47     1:06:02    8:24     1:50:07
717   Ciera Lilly            F 20-24     41/728     1:56:55       51:43     1:04:09    8:25     1:50:09
718   Gage Bullard           M 01-19     50/139     2:05:47       49:48     1:02:19    8:25     1:50:09
719   Shannon Finley         F 35-39     24/841     1:50:35       50:48     1:04:23    8:25     1:50:10
720   Abby Lorenc            F 25-29     33/945     1:53:44       52:19     1:04:29    8:25     1:50:11
721   Steven Jacob           M 35-39     85/501     1:55:01       51:43     1:03:59    8:25     1:50:13
722   Evan Fay               M 20-24     67/263     1:52:56       54:37     1:07:03    8:25     1:50:14
723   Patrick O'Connor       M 30-34    112/611     1:51:24       52:17     1:04:28    8:25     1:50:16
724   Steven Blair           M 25-29    121/577     1:54:20       52:27     1:04:47    8:25     1:50:17
725   Tristan Ward           M 01-19     51/139     1:52:55       53:30     1:05:31    8:25     1:50:18
726   David Ryals            M 25-29    122/577     1:56:25       53:10     1:05:02    8:25     1:50:18
727   Steven Jones           M 30-34    113/611     1:53:54       51:41     1:03:44    8:25     1:50:19
728   Colten Poe             M 01-19     52/139     1:59:17       53:48     1:06:18    8:25     1:50:19
729   Jessica Barger         F 30-34     24/923     1:52:42       48:48     1:00:22    8:25     1:50:20
730   Matt Ross              M 25-29    123/577     1:54:46       52:48     1:04:59    8:25     1:50:20
731   Timberly Greenly       F 25-29     34/945     1:54:53       52:01     1:04:06    8:25     1:50:21
732   Matthew Cook           M 25-29    124/577     1:56:28       54:55     1:07:04    8:25     1:50:21
733   Chad Stroike           M 35-39     86/501     1:51:29       51:01     1:03:14    8:25     1:50:22
734   Cathy Flaming          F 35-39     25/841     1:51:29       50:12     1:02:28    8:26     1:50:23
735   Rachel Lee             F 20-24     42/728     1:50:38       49:13     1:01:36    8:26     1:50:24
736   Matt Ernst             M 50-54     19/296     1:53:26       51:47     1:03:49    8:26     1:50:26
737   Darin McClaugherty     M 25-29    125/577     1:52:41       53:47     1:06:01    8:26     1:50:27
738   Nathaniel Ramsey       M 25-29    126/577     1:53:13       53:39     1:05:29    8:26     1:50:27
739   Michael Mattix         M 30-34    114/611     1:55:05       52:23     1:04:21    8:26     1:50:27
740   Charles Bassett        M 40-44     50/412     1:50:41       47:40       59:46    8:26     1:50:28
741   Jared Rogers           M 25-29    127/577     1:55:07       54:59     1:06:59    8:26     1:50:28
742   Carrie Bairrington     F 30-34     25/923     1:52:34       51:52     1:04:03    8:26     1:50:29
743   Shawn Massey           M 30-34    115/611     1:53:01       52:19     1:04:19    8:26     1:50:29
744   Andy Henson            M 30-34    116/611     1:55:26       50:27     1:02:38    8:26     1:50:30
745   Jonathan Graf          M 35-39     87/501     1:54:36       51:20     1:03:30    8:26     1:50:32
746   David Bumpers          M 40-44     51/412     1:53:05       52:08     1:04:13    8:26     1:50:33
747   Peter Megna            M 40-44     52/412     1:51:39       52:20     1:05:25    8:26     1:50:34
748   Derek Nickell          M 25-29    128/577     1:53:49       51:27     1:03:34    8:26     1:50:34
749   Stephen Wilson         M 30-34    117/611     1:51:36       50:34     1:02:25    8:27     1:50:36
750   Shaley Thomas          F 20-24     43/728     1:51:54       53:17     1:05:46    8:27     1:50:36
751   Elyse Davis            F 20-24     44/728     1:52:23       50:35     1:02:53    8:27     1:50:37
752   Chris Kennett          M 35-39     88/501     1:53:21       52:10     1:04:39    8:27     1:50:37
753   Laura Kennett          F 30-34     26/923     1:53:21       52:11     1:04:39    8:27     1:50:37
754   Daniel MacQueen        M 20-24     68/263     1:53:46       51:00     1:03:17    8:27     1:50:37
755   Darlene Hadji          F 40-44     10/683     1:51:09       50:06     1:02:34    8:27     1:50:40
756   Shannon Patterson      F 25-29     35/945     1:51:03       51:16     1:03:36    8:27     1:50:43
757   Kevin Kreger           M 55-59     18/213     1:52:32       51:19     1:03:49    8:27     1:50:43
758   Winston Lindsay        M 35-39     89/501     1:52:33       51:19     1:03:49    8:27     1:50:43
759   Amy Shields            F 25-29     36/945     1:54:41       50:35     1:02:27    8:27     1:50:43
760   Mark Morgan            M 50-54     20/296     1:55:31       52:19     1:04:18    8:27     1:50:43
761   Keith Schuessler       M 50-54     21/296     1:54:18       52:44     1:04:57    8:27     1:50:44
762   Joshua Jones           M 30-34    118/611     1:53:11       50:25     1:02:25    8:27     1:50:45
763   Matt Houston           M 30-34    119/611     1:52:15       50:45     1:02:40    8:27     1:50:47
764   Jennifer Haddock       F 30-34     27/923     1:55:19       53:28     1:05:50    8:27     1:50:48
765   Ryan Turner            M 30-34    120/611     1:59:53                 1:07:19    8:28     1:50:49
766   Andy Rigazzi           M 50-54     22/296     1:56:15       54:11     1:06:22    8:28     1:50:54
767   Jill Renfro            F 30-34     28/923     1:52:15       50:58     1:03:21    8:28     1:50:55
768   Andrea Smith           F 45-49      8/458     1:52:27       51:09     1:03:09    8:28     1:50:55
769   Adam Rollings          M 35-39     90/501     1:54:45       52:36     1:05:05    8:28     1:50:55
770   Bernard Trujillo       M 35-39     91/501     1:53:09       49:05     1:01:04    8:28     1:50:57
771   Victor Baez            M 25-29    129/577     1:58:44       52:01     1:04:07    8:28     1:50:57
772   Jonathan Moore         M 30-34    121/611     1:52:28       51:33     1:03:30    8:28     1:50:59
773   Kimberly Arnall        F 35-39     26/841     1:52:52       53:29     1:05:48    8:28     1:50:59
774   David Wiist,Jr.        M 25-29    130/577     1:52:29       52:44     1:05:24    8:28     1:51:01
775   Josh Christopher       M 20-24     69/263     1:53:31       52:13     1:05:45    8:28     1:51:01
776   Katie McCord           F 30-34     29/923     1:53:39       52:18     1:04:49    8:29     1:51:02
777   Joe Malamen            M 40-44     53/412     1:55:04       53:42     1:05:42    8:29     1:51:03
778   Andrew Nievez          M 25-29    131/577     2:08:46       51:58     1:03:57    8:29     1:51:04
779   Jake Persall           M 30-34    122/611     1:53:30       53:51     1:05:53    8:29     1:51:05
780   Rachel Foster          F 25-29     37/945     2:06:24       53:01     1:05:18    8:29     1:51:05
781   Kimberle Satterlee     F 35-39     27/841     1:52:32       51:34     1:03:41    8:29     1:51:06
782   Dax Strickland         M 35-39     92/501     1:51:12       50:35     1:03:01    8:29     1:51:07
783   Mark Gandy             M 50-54     23/296     1:51:24       48:16     1:00:33    8:29     1:51:08
784   Neil Burnett           M 40-44     54/412     1:53:52       53:42     1:05:37    8:29     1:51:09
785   Miranda Long           F 35-39     28/841     1:52:06       50:51     1:03:17    8:29     1:51:10
786   Molly Ross             F 30-34     30/923     1:52:20       53:32     1:05:38    8:29     1:51:10
787   Timothy Gaines         M 25-29    132/577     1:52:21       53:26     1:05:54    8:29     1:51:11
788   Ryan Hulseberg         M 25-29    133/577     1:54:24       51:48     1:04:00    8:29     1:51:12
789   Jessica Johnson        F 30-34     31/923     1:56:25       52:57     1:05:31    8:29     1:51:14
790   Nickolas Brown         M 20-24     70/263     1:56:53       52:10     1:04:33    8:29     1:51:14
791   Danny Souders          M 45-49     41/306     2:00:12       53:48     1:06:18    8:29     1:51:14
792   Dan Dickensheet        M 30-34    123/611     1:52:12       50:48     1:03:45    8:30     1:51:15
793   Jennifer Johnson       F 25-29     38/945     1:53:08       52:37     1:04:46    8:30     1:51:19
794   Melissa Ray            F 30-34     32/923     1:54:47       53:37     1:05:50    8:30     1:51:19
795   Andie Bradshaw         F 40-44     11/683     1:56:34       53:43     1:05:45    8:30     1:51:19
796   Emily Werth            F 30-34     33/923     2:07:44       52:30     1:05:01    8:30     1:51:20
797   Lisa Arrington         F 25-29     39/945     1:52:03       50:15     1:02:30    8:30     1:51:21
798   Meghan Whiting         F 20-24     45/728     1:54:57       54:47     1:06:43    8:30     1:51:21
799   Natalie Lamerton       F 20-24     46/728     1:56:09       52:01     1:04:13    8:30     1:51:21
800   Brandon Bennett        M 45-49     42/306     1:52:39       50:04     1:02:01    8:30     1:51:22

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:09 AM 8/91



2013 Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Open - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kamden Wright          M 25-29    134/577     1:54:10       51:16     1:03:20    8:30     1:51:22
802   Bryce Ratchford        M 25-29    135/577     1:58:18       53:58     1:06:02    8:30     1:51:22
803   Ann Hartmann           F 30-34     34/923     2:00:12       52:01     1:04:18    8:30     1:51:23
804   Caleb Beck             M 25-29    136/577     1:55:32       55:17     1:07:40    8:30     1:51:24
805   Blake Lynch            M 25-29    137/577     2:02:39       53:24     1:05:55    8:30     1:51:24
806   Timothy Pettingell     M 45-49     43/306     1:51:58       49:11     1:01:37    8:30     1:51:25
807   Zachary Fowler         M 30-34    124/611     1:52:42       47:51       59:48    8:30     1:51:25
808   Jennifer Mobarak       F 40-44     12/683     1:55:17       52:10     1:04:32    8:30     1:51:26
809   Justin Tate            M 30-34    125/611     1:55:29       54:31     1:07:01    8:31     1:51:28
810   Bailey Holden          F 20-24     47/728     1:56:29       53:56     1:06:08    8:31     1:51:28
811   Craig Odle             M 25-29    138/577     2:05:31       57:15     1:08:53    8:31     1:51:28
812   Drew Martin            M 40-44     55/412     1:52:18       51:43     1:03:59    8:31     1:51:29
813   Stephanie Fleig        F 20-24     48/728     1:53:34       50:19     1:02:35    8:31     1:51:31
814   Bob Lemon              M 45-49     44/306     1:56:07       54:12     1:06:41    8:31     1:51:32
815   Carolyn McLean         F 25-29     40/945     1:51:57       51:46     1:04:03    8:31     1:51:34
816   William Chandler       M 20-24     71/263     2:04:43       54:54     1:06:47    8:31     1:51:34
817   Jeff Dover             M 40-44     56/412     1:51:48       47:24       59:21    8:31     1:51:35
818   Quinton Myers          M 30-34    126/611     1:55:41       52:01     1:04:21    8:31     1:51:35
819   Joshua Schubert        M 25-29    139/577     1:53:04       51:23     1:03:38    8:31     1:51:36
820   Winifred Christman     F 25-29     41/945     1:54:56       55:16     1:07:38    8:31     1:51:37
821   Jacob Higgins          M 30-34    127/611     1:56:34       51:50     1:03:43    8:31     1:51:37
822   Joey Barnhill          M 25-29    140/577     2:03:25       56:35     1:09:20    8:31     1:51:37
823   James Minmier          M 45-49     45/306     1:58:12       53:33     1:05:46    8:31     1:51:39
824   Haley Nipper           F 01-19      8/190     1:59:01       53:32     1:05:59    8:31     1:51:40
825   Wesley Nipper          M 45-49     46/306     1:59:02       53:31     1:05:58    8:31     1:51:40
826   Dale Mauger            M 65-69       2/50     1:54:39       53:33     1:05:44    8:32     1:51:42
827   Beth Rutherford        F 30-34     35/923     1:55:22       53:49     1:05:59    8:32     1:51:42
828   Keira Flanary          F 30-34     36/923     1:55:25       53:50     1:05:59    8:32     1:51:44
829   Caroline Bogdan        F 20-24     49/728     2:01:46       54:25     1:06:55    8:32     1:51:44
830   Ken Ballard            M 55-59     19/213     1:51:53       48:56     1:00:41    8:32     1:51:46
831   Erin Whitaker          F 30-34     37/923     1:55:46       55:12     1:07:06    8:32     1:51:46
832   Zach Harbaugh          M 40-44     57/412     1:51:58       51:22     1:03:42    8:32     1:51:47
833   Lerran Preston         F 25-29     42/945     1:53:02       50:58     1:02:59    8:32     1:51:47
834   Kenneth Cowan          M 50-54     24/296     1:55:41       53:04     1:05:28    8:32     1:51:47
835   Robert Maloy           M 35-39     93/501     1:57:06       53:46     1:06:07    8:32     1:51:48
836   Nicholas Wright        M 25-29    141/577     2:07:43                 1:05:06    8:32     1:51:49
837   Marisa Endersby        F 35-39     29/841     1:55:56       53:10     1:05:27    8:32     1:51:50
838   Gene Wollenberg        M 55-59     20/213     1:56:41       54:48     1:07:10    8:33     1:51:55
839   Chris Killingsworth    M 25-29    142/577     1:53:43       49:19     1:01:16    8:33     1:51:56
840   Joe Lorenz             M 20-24     72/263     1:55:29       51:51     1:04:05    8:33     1:51:56
841   Tyler Johnson          M 30-34    128/611     1:56:14       51:47     1:03:41    8:33     1:51:57
842   Courtney Brown         F 20-24     50/728     2:00:42       53:29     1:05:47    8:33     1:51:57
843   Steve Schlegel         M 40-44     58/412     1:54:36       52:16     1:04:54    8:33     1:51:58
844   Chris Meyers           M 25-29    143/577     1:58:49       52:51     1:05:15    8:33     1:51:58
845   David Noll             M 40-44     59/412     2:02:25       53:18     1:05:19    8:33     1:51:58
846   Ryan Freeman           M 30-34    129/611     1:57:37       53:00     1:06:09    8:33     1:51:59
847   Don Boyer              M 50-54     25/296     1:52:29       52:38     1:04:56    8:33     1:52:00
848   Kelly Hignite          F 35-39     30/841     1:56:16       51:03     1:03:02    8:33     1:52:00
849   Kyle Wackenheim        M 30-34    130/611     1:53:49       51:26     1:03:34    8:33     1:52:01
850   Dolores Killeen        F 30-34     38/923     1:54:31       51:47     1:04:09    8:33     1:52:01
851   Jeremy Figley          M 25-29    144/577     1:54:54       54:01     1:06:44    8:33     1:52:01
852   Steven Smith           M 55-59     21/213     2:01:17       55:17     1:07:35    8:33     1:52:01
853   Marc Harrison          M 50-54     26/296     1:54:52       53:12     1:05:16    8:33     1:52:04
854   Erik Schick            M 35-39     94/501     1:56:09       53:28     1:05:48    8:33     1:52:05
855   George Lansberry       M 35-39     95/501     1:55:27       52:48     1:04:57    8:33     1:52:06
856   Laura Smith            F 35-39     31/841     1:58:15       54:21     1:06:47    8:33     1:52:06
857   Deb Lupia              F 40-44     13/683     1:58:15       54:19     1:06:49    8:33     1:52:06
858   Herve Lucier           M 55-59     22/213     1:55:03       54:06     1:06:38    8:34     1:52:09
859   Karen Mueller          F 20-24     51/728     1:56:18       53:11     1:05:27    8:34     1:52:12
860   Joseph Cantrell        M 25-29    145/577     1:56:44       53:28     1:05:51    8:34     1:52:12
861   Beth Knight            F 25-29     43/945     2:02:46       55:04     1:07:17    8:34     1:52:12
862   Jessica Downes         F 25-29     44/945     1:56:27       53:36     1:05:57    8:34     1:52:13
863   Andy Wurzer            M 30-34    131/611     1:56:09       55:09     1:07:11    8:34     1:52:14
864   Reed Wenstrand         M 30-34    132/611     1:57:49       53:58     1:06:21    8:34     1:52:14
865   Tim Sumner             M 40-44     60/412     1:58:08       53:14     1:05:32    8:34     1:52:15
866   Kaleb Hennigh          M 35-39     96/501     1:55:27       51:33     1:03:06    8:34     1:52:16
867   Molly Payne            F 01-19      9/190     1:57:29       51:15     1:03:49    8:34     1:52:17
868   Joan Curran            F 40-44     14/683     1:54:49       51:38     1:04:13    8:34     1:52:18
869   Ryan Pivonka           M 35-39     97/501     1:55:05       55:44     1:08:10    8:34     1:52:18
870   Patrick Cain           M 45-49     47/306     1:55:15       51:37     1:03:51    8:34     1:52:19
871   Genean Lisboa          M 35-39     98/501     1:58:09       54:24     1:06:44    8:35     1:52:20
872   Jaryn Jech             F 25-29     45/945     2:04:45       53:51     1:06:21    8:35     1:52:20
873   Megan Flaniken         F 30-34     39/923     1:57:24       53:56     1:06:07    8:35     1:52:22
874   Joel Rogalsky          M 45-49     48/306     1:56:52       54:26     1:06:51    8:35     1:52:23
875   Ben Stillwagon         M 30-34    133/611     2:07:43       56:07     1:08:01    8:35     1:52:23
876   John Doddy             M 45-49     49/306     2:07:59       53:05     1:05:26    8:35     1:52:23
877   Matt Johns             M 25-29    146/577     1:55:51       53:56     1:06:15    8:35     1:52:24
878   Funston Whiteman       M 35-39     99/501     1:52:42       48:59     1:01:05    8:35     1:52:25
879   Jeffrey Szcinski       M 45-49     50/306     1:52:56       53:56     1:06:17    8:35     1:52:25
880   Dan Hays               M 25-29    147/577     1:55:32       52:49     1:05:01    8:35     1:52:25
881   Natalie Metz           F 25-29     46/945     2:01:30       51:37     1:04:13    8:35     1:52:25
882   Amanda Stokowski       F 25-29     47/945     2:00:38       57:16     1:09:38    8:35     1:52:26
883   Kristal Bawden         F 25-29     48/945     1:59:52       52:16     1:04:31    8:35     1:52:27
884   Garrison Haning        M 25-29    148/577     1:54:09       55:52     1:08:00    8:35     1:52:29
885   Katie Cowan            F 20-24     52/728     1:56:23       53:05     1:05:29    8:35     1:52:29
886   Shaelynn Haning        F 20-24     53/728     1:54:10       55:53     1:08:00    8:35     1:52:30
887   Monica Brough          F 20-24     54/728     1:55:18       52:30     1:04:51    8:35     1:52:30
888   Darel Poe              M 25-29    149/577     2:03:14                 1:09:13    8:35     1:52:31
889   Christie Thomas        F 40-44     15/683     1:53:42       53:32     1:05:37    8:35     1:52:33
890   Erin Kirkland          F 35-39     32/841     1:52:51       53:39     1:06:23    8:36     1:52:34
891   Ryan Bivin             M 30-34    134/611     1:55:28       51:57     1:03:59    8:36     1:52:34
892   Paul Goode             M 40-44     61/412     1:55:07       53:40     1:05:54    8:36     1:52:36
893   Wesley Wehde           M 20-24     73/263     1:59:28       54:19     1:06:40    8:36     1:52:36
894   Jaime Cooper           F 30-34     40/923     1:54:21       53:32     1:06:00    8:36     1:52:38
895   Caitlyn Rex            F 20-24     55/728     1:58:21       55:09     1:07:40    8:36     1:52:40
896   Dianne Mayberry        F 45-49      9/458     1:58:38       52:27     1:05:17    8:36     1:52:41
897   Julie Tucker           F 35-39     33/841     1:56:15       53:58     1:06:24    8:36     1:52:42
898   Laura Wilson           F 30-34     41/923     1:56:24       52:51     1:05:21    8:36     1:52:42
899   Danielle Nichols       F 20-24     56/728     1:58:04       56:50     1:09:27    8:36     1:52:42
900   Dustin Horstkoetter    M 35-39    100/501     1:53:03       52:07     1:04:34    8:36     1:52:43
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Audrey Miles           F 25-29     49/945     1:55:13       49:57     1:02:35    8:36     1:52:44
902   Stephen Andrews        M 20-24     74/263     1:53:53       52:42     1:05:06    8:36     1:52:46
903   Brian Sole             M 35-39    101/501     1:55:14       52:48     1:05:07    8:36     1:52:46
904   Leticia Brown          F 35-39     34/841     1:57:05       55:42     1:07:47    8:36     1:52:46
905   Michael Marks          M 45-49     51/306     1:52:53       51:54                8:37     1:52:47
906   Arpit Shukla           M 25-29    150/577     1:55:02       49:30     1:02:04    8:37     1:52:48
907   Joey Longley           M 55-59     23/213     1:56:19       55:36     1:07:48    8:37     1:52:49
908   Brandon Roberts        M 25-29    151/577     1:57:30       54:32     1:07:09    8:37     1:52:50
909   Kara Bowers            F 30-34     42/923     1:58:33       54:40     1:06:45    8:37     1:52:50
910   Robby Jack             M 35-39    102/501     2:09:12       54:15     1:06:45    8:37     1:52:52
911   Stefanie Bolas         F 25-29     50/945     1:56:02       52:33     1:05:05    8:37     1:52:53
912   Jim Cera               M 60-64       4/92     1:56:41       54:48     1:07:02    8:37     1:52:53
913   Maggie Riba            F 50-54      4/392     1:54:27       51:09     1:03:09    8:37     1:52:55
914   Tho Le                 M 50-54     27/296     1:57:03       53:09     1:05:33    8:37     1:52:55
915   Justin Wallin          M 35-39    103/501     2:01:34       57:55     1:10:07    8:37     1:52:55
916   Stan Thomas            M 35-39    104/501     1:53:13       50:07     1:02:14    8:37     1:52:56
917   Garret Schmitz         M 25-29    152/577     1:55:15       52:54     1:05:54    8:37     1:52:57
918   Eric Woodworth         M 40-44     62/412     1:57:43       53:39     1:06:21    8:37     1:52:58
919   Marianna Goltsova      F 25-29     51/945     2:00:41       53:49     1:06:24    8:37     1:52:58
920   Wade Wagner            M 25-29    153/577     1:58:48       55:50     1:08:22    8:37     1:52:59
921   Donna Spencer          F 60-64       1/74     1:53:11       52:02     1:05:29    8:38     1:53:00
922   Som Saysana            M 35-39    105/501     2:02:45       53:10     1:05:37    8:38     1:53:00
923   Claire Schooley        F 20-24     57/728     2:02:57       54:00     1:06:21    8:38     1:53:00
924   James Morgan           M 35-39    106/501     1:55:32       51:55     1:04:24    8:38     1:53:02
925   Amy Stuever            F 35-39     35/841     1:54:52       51:20     1:03:49    8:38     1:53:03
926   Niki Bray              M 20-24     75/263     1:56:17       53:56     1:06:26    8:38     1:53:03
927   Sarah Thomas           F 20-24     58/728     1:56:18       53:56     1:06:26    8:38     1:53:03
928   Judd Miller            M 25-29    155/577     1:57:20       52:55     1:05:08    8:38     1:53:04
929   Kyle Head              M 25-29    154/577     1:57:20       52:55     1:05:08    8:38     1:53:04
930   Jason Alvarez          M 25-29    156/577     1:55:55       54:55     1:07:23    8:38     1:53:06
931   Geoff Jenkins          M 35-39    107/501     1:56:30       54:19     1:07:13    8:38     1:53:06
932   Joshua Rueter          M 30-34    135/611     1:57:52       54:12     1:06:34    8:38     1:53:06
933   John Fisher            M 45-49     52/306     1:59:26       54:31     1:06:47    8:38     1:53:07
934   Christopher Zuech      M 30-34    136/611     1:59:20       53:48     1:06:11    8:38     1:53:09
935   Jamie Min              F 35-39     36/841     1:54:12       51:21     1:03:55    8:38     1:53:10
936   Marcanthony Basco      M 01-19     53/139     1:54:53       52:10     1:04:40    8:38     1:53:11
937   Glenn Young            M 50-54     28/296     1:55:51       52:41     1:04:53    8:38     1:53:11
938   Matt McGuire           M 30-34    137/611     1:57:31       51:43     1:04:09    8:38     1:53:11
939   Tony Evans             M 40-44     63/412     1:56:48       52:44     1:05:02    8:39     1:53:13
940   Brad Zavy              M 30-34    138/611     1:53:54       55:00     1:07:43    8:39     1:53:14
941   Emily Warwick          F 25-29     52/945     1:55:41       53:11     1:05:36    8:39     1:53:15
942   Austin Zellner         M 25-29    157/577     1:59:05       54:23     1:07:10    8:39     1:53:15
943   Billy Larman           M 50-54     29/296     1:56:38       54:06     1:06:32    8:39     1:53:16
944   Scott Bertrand         M 50-54     30/296     2:04:27       53:20     1:05:59    8:39     1:53:17
945   Mark Kuneman           M 20-24     76/263     1:58:18       52:46     1:05:18    8:39     1:53:18
946   Connor Earl-Choate     M 01-19     54/139     1:58:33       55:47     1:08:24    8:39     1:53:18
947   Christy Buller         F 20-24     59/728     1:55:25       52:20     1:04:40    8:39     1:53:19
948   Chris Edison           M 25-29    158/577     1:59:28       54:31     1:06:55    8:39     1:53:19
949   Jeff Gates             M 25-29    159/577     1:59:58       54:17     1:07:13    8:39     1:53:19
950   Jon Bawden             M 30-34    139/611     2:00:44       52:18     1:04:39    8:39     1:53:19
951   Patrick Epley          M 25-29    160/577     1:56:25       52:15     1:03:58    8:39     1:53:20
952   Justin Cloar           M 40-44     64/412     1:56:54       54:14     1:07:15    8:39     1:53:22
953   Lindsey Mott           F 25-29     53/945     1:53:55       50:18     1:02:56    8:39     1:53:24
954   Brenden Gateley        M 30-34    140/611     1:55:28       52:04     1:04:08    8:39     1:53:24
955   Sheila Cochran         F 30-34     43/923     1:56:59       54:17     1:06:44    8:39     1:53:24
956   Brooke Charbonneau     F 01-19     10/190     1:56:55       53:26     1:05:02    8:39     1:53:25
957   Justin Berst           M 30-34    141/611     1:55:41       51:15     1:03:39    8:40     1:53:26
958   Lisa Berscheidt        F 45-49     10/458     1:57:21       53:39     1:06:07    8:40     1:53:27
959   Rick Greenwell         M 55-59     24/213     1:58:10       52:23     1:04:47    8:40     1:53:28
960   Chris Hewitt           M 35-39    108/501     1:54:38       54:32                8:40     1:53:29
961   Colleen Kyhl           F 20-24     60/728     1:55:20       55:01     1:07:52    8:40     1:53:29
962   Keenen Taylor          M 25-29    161/577     1:56:23       54:35     1:07:05    8:40     1:53:29
963   Katy Richards          F 01-19     11/190     2:02:15       56:41     1:08:50    8:40     1:53:29
964   Bob Schrock            M 45-49     53/306     1:53:49       54:06     1:06:44    8:40     1:53:30
965   Lori Schrock           F 40-44     16/683     1:53:49       54:06     1:06:44    8:40     1:53:30
966   Damon Suderman         M 35-39    109/501     1:56:24       54:35     1:07:04    8:40     1:53:30
967   Liz Vaughn             F 30-34     44/923     1:59:40       54:29     1:07:08    8:40     1:53:30
968   Kirk Saffle            M 25-29    162/577     1:55:36       52:05     1:04:53    8:40     1:53:31
969   Sarah Munger           F 30-34     45/923     1:59:17       55:37     1:08:07    8:40     1:53:32
970   Forrest Austin         M 25-29    163/577     1:57:27       53:32     1:05:56    8:40     1:53:34
971   Angela Hanna           F 30-34     46/923     2:00:27       53:32     1:05:46    8:40     1:53:36
972   Caleb Estes            M 25-29    164/577     1:58:53       55:03     1:07:35    8:40     1:53:37
973   Larry Browder          M 50-54     31/296     1:59:02       53:55     1:06:41    8:40     1:53:37
974   Jc Evans               F 25-29     54/945     1:59:52       51:39     1:04:17    8:41     1:53:41
975   William Rodman         M 20-24     77/263     1:55:07       53:03     1:05:50    8:41     1:53:42
976   James Shrader          M 40-44     65/412     1:58:16       54:30     1:07:15    8:41     1:53:42
977   Derek Clowes           M 25-29    165/577     2:10:24                 1:07:52    8:41     1:53:42
978   Amy Bradshaw           F 35-39     37/841     1:56:47       51:50     1:04:01    8:41     1:53:44
979   Harmony Hughes         F 01-19     12/190     1:57:11       51:47     1:05:06    8:41     1:53:44
980   Greg Duffy             M 35-39    110/501     2:00:49       55:14     1:07:47    8:41     1:53:45
981   Rachel Henderson       F 30-34     47/923     2:02:48       53:50     1:06:30    8:41     1:53:45
982   Mark Nester            M 45-49     54/306     1:56:50       53:51     1:06:31    8:41     1:53:46
983   Rachel Potts           F 25-29     55/945     1:56:00       52:29     1:05:02    8:41     1:53:48
984   Matt Lindsey           M 30-34    142/611     1:59:38       51:37     1:03:48    8:41     1:53:49
985   James Peters           M 35-39    111/501     1:58:53       54:59     1:07:22    8:41     1:53:50
986   Chris Koiner           M 40-44     66/412     1:59:14       55:57     1:08:38    8:41     1:53:50
987   Bill Sexton            M 60-64       5/92     1:58:02       53:34     1:06:14    8:41     1:53:51
988   Bill Fisher            M 40-44     67/412     2:01:02       53:31     1:05:58    8:42     1:53:52
989   Viet "alexander Tran   M 30-34    143/611     2:02:55       53:49     1:05:55    8:42     1:53:53
990   Matthew Austin         M 30-34    144/611     1:55:58       49:50     1:02:30    8:42     1:53:54
991   Justin Homer           M 30-34    145/611     2:09:25       53:20     1:06:01    8:42     1:53:54
992   Suzanne Dunn           F 35-39     38/841     1:55:17       53:31     1:06:05    8:42     1:53:55
993   Haley Duck             F 30-34     48/923     2:00:45       54:31     1:06:58    8:42     1:53:55
994   Brian Shultz           M 25-29    166/577     1:54:35       53:03     1:05:27    8:42     1:53:56
995   Gretchen Carlson       F 45-49     11/458     1:56:57       55:13     1:07:55    8:42     1:53:56
996   Emmy Hufnagel          F 30-34     49/923     1:57:47       53:49     1:06:22    8:42     1:53:56
997   Dane Riggs             M 25-29    167/577     2:04:46       54:44     1:07:21    8:42     1:53:56
998   Brandon Mikael         M 25-29    168/577     2:04:46       54:43     1:07:20    8:42     1:53:56
999   Nicolas Stowers        M 25-29    169/577     1:54:09       51:21     1:04:03    8:42     1:53:57
1000  Terry Shelby           M 50-54     32/296     1:55:33       52:54     1:05:38    8:42     1:53:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  James Schein           M 40-44     68/412     2:01:19       55:41     1:08:06    8:42     1:53:58
1002  Taylor Myers           F 20-24     61/728     1:59:03       54:03     1:06:28    8:42     1:54:00
1003  Kiley Foster           F 01-19     13/190     1:59:28       52:59     1:05:41    8:42     1:54:01
1004  Amanda Lukkason        F 20-24     62/728     1:54:19       51:39     1:04:27    8:42     1:54:03
1005  Richard Franklin       M 35-39    112/501     1:55:32       52:11     1:04:45    8:42     1:54:03
1006  Michelle Kennemer      F 35-39     39/841     1:55:53       54:41     1:07:10    8:42     1:54:03
1007  Jana Dake              F 30-34     50/923     1:57:14       54:18     1:06:58    8:42     1:54:04
1008  Taylor Barry           F 20-24     63/728     1:57:17       54:06     1:06:21    8:42     1:54:04
1009  Nicole Hinkle          F 25-29     56/945     1:54:49       52:16     1:05:05    8:43     1:54:05
1010  Sam Wilson             M 20-24     78/263     2:04:21       54:08     1:06:48    8:43     1:54:05
1011  Nicholas Deyoe         M 01-19     55/139     1:54:55       50:03     1:02:27    8:43     1:54:06
1012  David Waldron          M 30-34    146/611     1:56:40       53:06     1:05:17    8:43     1:54:06
1013  Zack Swart             M 20-24     80/263     1:57:01       51:56     1:04:38    8:43     1:54:06
1014  Kirsten Allen          F 20-24     64/728     1:57:01       51:58     1:04:40    8:43     1:54:06
1015  Jake Mitcheltree       M 20-24     79/263     1:57:01       51:58     1:04:38    8:43     1:54:06
1016  Brady Walker           M 30-34    147/611     2:00:11       55:15     1:07:57    8:43     1:54:06
1017  Tammy Poyer            F 35-39     40/841     2:02:44       54:19     1:06:47    8:43     1:54:06
1018  Jessica Elliott        F 25-29     57/945     1:58:05       52:54     1:05:15    8:43     1:54:08
1019  Chris Turpin           M 30-34    148/611     1:55:34       55:17     1:07:42    8:43     1:54:10
1020  Jathan Coburn          M 30-34    149/611     1:55:34       55:17     1:07:42    8:43     1:54:10
1021  Renee Haragsim         F 40-44     17/683     1:55:57       53:07     1:05:35    8:43     1:54:10
1022  Raymond Hall           M 50-54     33/296     1:58:44       53:43     1:05:50    8:43     1:54:11
1023  Karri Harris           F 30-34     51/923     1:54:25       51:36     1:04:15    8:43     1:54:12
1024  Christy McCarty        F 30-34     52/923     1:56:32       55:17     1:07:47    8:43     1:54:12
1025  Matt Sanderson         M 35-39    113/501     1:55:50       53:41     1:06:23    8:43     1:54:13
1026  Erin Sanderson         F 30-34     53/923     1:55:51       53:41     1:06:22    8:43     1:54:13
1027  Morgan Thomas          F 20-24     65/728     1:56:01       50:33     1:03:39    8:43     1:54:13
1028  Rick Pendergraft       M 35-39    114/501     2:00:05       55:31     1:08:26    8:43     1:54:14
1029  James Rose             M 45-49     55/306     1:57:12       52:39     1:05:48    8:43     1:54:15
1030  Tim Williams           M 30-34    150/611     1:59:40       53:40     1:06:21    8:43     1:54:16
1031  Guy Nembhard,Jr.       M 35-39    115/501     1:54:34       49:26     1:02:04    8:43     1:54:17
1032  Chris Longwell         M 01-19     56/139     2:14:33       52:02     1:05:01    8:44     1:54:18
1033  Colleen Dougherty      F 20-24     66/728     1:58:01       49:44     1:01:34    8:44     1:54:19
1034  Nate Johnson           M 01-19     57/139     1:59:46       59:39     1:11:45    8:44     1:54:20
1035  Adrian Gomez           M 30-34    151/611     2:11:20       52:39     1:05:07    8:44     1:54:22
1036  Danielle Beller        F 30-34     54/923     1:54:53       51:04     1:03:32    8:44     1:54:23
1037  William McFadden       M 30-34    152/611     1:55:27       54:29     1:07:08    8:44     1:54:23
1038  Gail Lugo              F 30-34     55/923     1:56:43       55:17     1:07:48    8:44     1:54:23
1039  Jason Kirkpatrick      M 40-44     69/412     1:58:17       54:06     1:06:56    8:44     1:54:23
1040  Stephanie Dinsmore     F 40-44     18/683     2:01:20       54:08     1:07:02    8:44     1:54:23
1041  Hillary Jenney         F 35-39     41/841     1:54:40       53:39     1:06:23    8:44     1:54:24
1042  Russell Baker          M 35-39    116/501     1:57:32       54:40     1:07:43    8:44     1:54:24
1043  Cynthia Carr           F 45-49     12/458     2:00:35       54:32     1:07:09    8:44     1:54:26
1044  Robert Moore           M 40-44     70/412     2:00:05       56:01     1:08:49    8:44     1:54:30
1045  Andrew Weber           M 25-29    170/577     1:56:41       49:28     1:01:02    8:45     1:54:31
1046  Lucia Hardaway         F 25-29     58/945     2:00:07       55:40     1:07:57    8:45     1:54:31
1047  Kelsey Payne           F 25-29     59/945     2:02:51       55:28     1:08:04    8:45     1:54:32
1048  Andrew-Quang Nguyen    M 25-29    171/577     1:58:20       51:19     1:03:30    8:45     1:54:34
1049  Byron Church           M 30-34    153/611     2:00:56       54:20     1:06:07    8:45     1:54:34
1050  William Brooks         M 45-49     56/306     2:01:41       54:35     1:06:57    8:45     1:54:34
1051  Ed Williams            M 40-44     71/412     2:02:11       56:17     1:09:08    8:45     1:54:35
1052  Kristen Correll        F 25-29     60/945     1:58:49       54:39     1:07:32    8:45     1:54:36
1053  John Williams          M 45-49     57/306     1:55:06       50:28     1:03:05    8:45     1:54:37
1054  Glenn McDaniel         M 45-49     58/306     1:57:07       49:56     1:02:29    8:45     1:54:37
1055  Meghan Barry           F 30-34     56/923     1:58:18       54:03     1:06:28    8:45     1:54:37
1056  Devin Waddell          F 25-29     61/945     1:59:18       53:09     1:05:35    8:45     1:54:37
1057  James Warren           M 01-19     58/139     2:01:07       52:51     1:06:04    8:45     1:54:37
1058  Rohit Keshava          M 35-39    117/501     2:09:26       52:56     1:05:19    8:45     1:54:37
1059  Trent Monlux           M 35-39    118/501     2:01:02       54:49     1:07:36    8:45     1:54:38
1060  Lucas Wax              M 20-24     81/263     2:14:29       52:16     1:04:59    8:45     1:54:38
1061  Ryan Waggoner          M 35-39    119/501     1:58:01       54:51     1:07:52    8:45     1:54:41
1062  Mark White             M 55-59     25/213     2:01:34       55:02     1:08:19    8:45     1:54:42
1063  Keith Paul             M 40-44     72/412     2:02:45       54:43     1:07:22    8:45     1:54:42
1064  Steven Camacho         M 30-34    154/611     2:10:55       53:26     1:06:03    8:45     1:54:42
1065  Courtney Hininger      F 30-34     57/923     1:57:30       52:42     1:05:26    8:45     1:54:43
1066  Ryan Cole              M 30-34    155/611     1:57:56       54:53     1:07:43    8:45     1:54:44
1067  Karrie Kay             F 40-44     19/683     1:58:26       55:09     1:07:40    8:45     1:54:44
1068  Eric Miller            M 40-44     73/412     1:58:29       54:28     1:06:51    8:45     1:54:44
1069  Angus O'Brien          M 45-49     59/306     2:01:30       53:40     1:06:29    8:45     1:54:44
1070  Daniel Smith           M 25-29    172/577     2:11:15       52:32     1:05:18    8:45     1:54:44
1071  Mary Hammer            F 50-54      5/392     1:59:16       53:29     1:06:11    8:46     1:54:45
1072  Mitch Frank            M 25-29    173/577     2:08:05       53:38     1:06:17    8:46     1:54:45
1073  Regan Killackey        M 30-34    156/611     1:58:19       54:26     1:07:10    8:46     1:54:46
1074  Matthew McGee          M 25-29    174/577     2:00:53       57:26     1:10:05    8:46     1:54:46
1075  Jennifer Mott          F 35-39     42/841     1:59:42       54:22     1:06:54    8:46     1:54:47
1076  Anthony Peachy         M 35-39    120/501     2:03:32       55:49     1:08:29    8:46     1:54:47
1077  Sam Bratton            M 65-69       3/50     1:56:23       54:13     1:06:58    8:46     1:54:48
1078  Craig Borkenhagen      M 20-24     82/263     1:56:50       51:45     1:04:26    8:46     1:54:48
1079  Paige Jackson          F 40-44     20/683     1:56:08       52:12     1:05:03    8:46     1:54:49
1080  Chris Mitchell         M 35-39    121/501     1:57:17       54:31     1:07:06    8:46     1:54:49
1081  Matthew Wisnewski      M 25-29    175/577     1:58:19       53:23     1:06:52    8:46     1:54:49
1082  Karen Lynch            F 35-39     43/841     2:02:17       54:18     1:06:56    8:46     1:54:49
1083  Kendall Carter         M 25-29    176/577     2:09:31       55:49     1:08:30    8:46     1:54:49
1084  Robert Flagor          M 40-44     74/412     1:55:14       54:12     1:07:23    8:46     1:54:50
1085  Doug Wood              M 30-34    157/611     2:04:01       54:06     1:07:02    8:46     1:54:50
1086  Brian Huff             M 35-39    122/501     1:57:39       51:44     1:04:43    8:46     1:54:53
1087  Kristina Koecheler     F 25-29     62/945     1:55:04       52:05     1:05:05    8:46     1:54:54
1088  Jennifer Wildman       F 30-34     58/923     1:58:40       54:02     1:06:51    8:46     1:54:56
1089  Lindsay Skinner        F 25-29     63/945     1:58:41       53:59     1:06:51    8:46     1:54:57
1090  Dennis Davis           M 55-59     26/213     2:01:16       54:38     1:07:32    8:46     1:54:57
1091  Willisa Thompson       F 50-54      6/392     1:57:13       52:25     1:05:21    8:47     1:54:58
1092  Jennifer Miller        F 30-34     59/923     1:58:51       53:39     1:06:08    8:47     1:54:58
1093  Sarah McCollom         F 30-34     60/923     1:59:04       52:40     1:05:06    8:47     1:54:58
1094  Heidi Boortz           F 35-39     44/841     2:04:43       54:05     1:06:45    8:47     1:54:59
1095  John Webb              M 45-49     60/306     1:58:03       55:37     1:08:02    8:47     1:55:01
1096  Ronny Pastran          M 30-34    158/611     1:58:23       51:59     1:04:57    8:47     1:55:01
1097  Elise Burket           F 30-34     61/923     1:58:37       53:18     1:06:24    8:47     1:55:02
1098  Hung Lam               M 40-44     75/412     1:58:51       51:12     1:03:38    8:47     1:55:02
1099  Stuart Holding         M 40-44     76/412     2:01:17       53:51     1:06:44    8:47     1:55:02
1100  Don Bruhn              M 45-49     61/306     1:59:12       53:58     1:06:57    8:47     1:55:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Troy Geary             M 35-39    123/501     2:02:06       55:15     1:08:11    8:47     1:55:04
1102  Ernie Cole             M 40-44     77/412     2:04:46       55:41     1:08:21    8:47     1:55:04
1103  Laura Sole             F 35-39     45/841     1:57:33       52:22     1:05:57    8:47     1:55:05
1104  Donald Harrell         M 20-24     83/263     2:01:42                 1:08:42    8:47     1:55:05
1105  Jason Lollman          M 25-29    177/577     2:03:49       55:58     1:08:46    8:47     1:55:06
1106  Stephanie Franklin     F 35-39     46/841     1:56:36       53:50     1:06:25    8:47     1:55:07
1107  Chris George           M 35-39    124/501     2:01:22       56:11     1:09:14    8:47     1:55:07
1108  Houston Perry          M 35-39    125/501     1:58:26       55:51     1:08:25    8:47     1:55:08
1109  Joe Mac McElhaugh      M 45-49     62/306     1:58:49       52:13     1:05:08    8:47     1:55:09
1110  Amos Ulmer             M 50-54     34/296     1:57:51       51:25     1:04:07    8:47     1:55:10
1111  Jon Strong             M 35-39    126/501     1:59:45       54:27     1:06:57    8:47     1:55:10
1112  Zane Engelbert         M 30-34    159/611     1:59:49       54:59     1:06:59    8:47     1:55:10
1113  Rusty Knowles          M 30-34    160/611     1:59:57       54:13     1:06:43    8:47     1:55:10
1114  Dori Kramer            F 35-39     47/841     1:57:45                            8:48     1:55:11
1115  Shawn Nix              M 30-34    161/611     1:59:36       54:43     1:07:37    8:48     1:55:11
1116  Chris McKeever         M 40-44     78/412     2:05:26       53:32     1:06:37    8:48     1:55:11
1117  Marc Dickinson         M 50-54     35/296     1:59:17       56:02     1:08:54    8:48     1:55:12
1118  Marco Herrera          M 45-49     63/306     2:02:07       54:47     1:07:24    8:48     1:55:12
1119  Steven Odle            M 55-59     27/213     2:09:16       57:17     1:09:22    8:48     1:55:13
1120  Kevin Tunner           M 35-39    127/501     2:00:54       54:26     1:07:24    8:48     1:55:14
1121  Chip Blaser            M 45-49     64/306     1:59:26       55:54     1:08:19    8:48     1:55:15
1122  Juelye Nelson          F 35-39     48/841     2:00:54       53:36     1:06:23    8:48     1:55:15
1123  Chris Oberst           M 25-29    178/577     2:02:06       58:24     1:10:40    8:48     1:55:15
1124  Daniel Rice            M 25-29    179/577     2:01:57       54:59     1:07:18    8:48     1:55:16
1125  Melissa Richison       F 25-29     64/945     1:59:27       53:55     1:06:28    8:48     1:55:19
1126  Rebecca Bumpers        F 35-39     49/841     1:57:54       54:18     1:07:06    8:48     1:55:20
1127  Greg Pilcher           M 50-54     36/296     1:58:15       52:09     1:04:35    8:48     1:55:20
1128  Justin Nguyen          M 40-44     79/412     1:59:05       51:49     1:04:38    8:48     1:55:20
1129  James Sightler         M 25-29    180/577     1:59:05       54:11     1:06:57    8:48     1:55:21
1130  Sarah Fryover          F 30-34     62/923     2:00:19       55:48     1:08:23    8:48     1:55:21
1131  Leroy Limke            M 40-44     80/412     2:08:18       55:07     1:07:33    8:48     1:55:21
1132  Cheryl Litsch          F 50-54      7/392     1:56:06       54:33     1:07:04    8:48     1:55:22
1133  Kevin Boyer            M 50-54     37/296     2:00:09       54:36     1:07:45    8:49     1:55:24
1134  Madison Porter         F 20-24     67/728     2:00:09       53:01     1:05:29    8:49     1:55:24
1135  Benjamin Wheeler       M 35-39    128/501     1:59:29       53:48     1:06:40    8:49     1:55:25
1136  Molly Biglin           F 25-29     65/945     1:59:42       56:02     1:08:38    8:49     1:55:25
1137  Jeff Courcier          M 40-44     81/412     1:56:55       53:41     1:06:22    8:49     1:55:26
1138  Robert Lockwood        M 45-49     65/306     1:57:43       53:08     1:06:07    8:49     1:55:26
1139  Timothy Dwyer          M 30-34    162/611     1:58:16       52:47     1:05:16    8:49     1:55:27
1140  Travis Bonine          M 35-39    129/501     1:59:15       54:58     1:07:36    8:49     1:55:27
1141  Michael Matlock        M 30-34    163/611     1:58:16       53:26     1:06:35    8:49     1:55:28
1142  Lauren Snolis          F 20-24     68/728     2:02:51       57:10     1:10:23    8:49     1:55:29
1143  Bryan Mullins          M 30-34    164/611     2:05:48       59:05     1:12:28    8:49     1:55:29
1144  Tom Cooper             M 40-44     82/412     1:55:48       53:57     1:06:49    8:49     1:55:30
1145  Russ Florence          M 45-49     66/306     1:56:59       55:33     1:08:06    8:49     1:55:30
1146  Russ McNellis          M 35-39    130/501     1:57:59       53:46     1:05:56    8:49     1:55:30
1147  Matt Bown              M 45-49     67/306     1:59:02       57:58     1:10:47    8:49     1:55:30
1148  Virginia Ratliff       F 20-24     69/728     1:59:34       52:07     1:04:46    8:49     1:55:30
1149  Debra Chronister       F 55-59      3/242     1:59:36       52:58     1:05:56    8:49     1:55:30
1150  Matt Turner            M 30-34    165/611     2:05:41       54:59     1:07:24    8:49     1:55:30
1151  Jed Davis              M 20-24     84/263     2:02:10       55:18     1:08:09    8:49     1:55:31
1152  Abigail Garcia         F 01-19     14/190     1:58:14       52:15     1:04:51    8:49     1:55:32
1153  Josh Oakes             M 30-34    166/611     1:59:41       50:03     1:02:26    8:49     1:55:32
1154  Galen Norgard          M 55-59     28/213     2:00:02       55:27     1:08:08    8:49     1:55:32
1155  Larry Cross            M 55-59     29/213     2:01:49       54:58     1:07:43    8:49     1:55:32
1156  Andrew Williams        M 45-49     68/306     1:58:45       54:22     1:07:06    8:49     1:55:33
1157  Brandon Black          M 35-39    131/501     2:00:23       55:40     1:09:12    8:49     1:55:33
1158  Kandace Hudson         F 01-19     15/190     2:00:44       55:19     1:07:43    8:49     1:55:34
1159  Blake Mitchell         M 20-24     85/263     2:04:58       57:43     1:09:54    8:49     1:55:34
1160  Nora Kassler           F 40-44     21/683     1:56:30       52:03     1:04:45    8:49     1:55:36
1161  Liv Adams              F 35-39     50/841     1:56:31       52:04     1:05:01    8:50     1:55:38
1162  Heidi Zerby            F 45-49     13/458     2:00:51       55:02     1:07:31    8:50     1:55:38
1163  Breanna Pelton         F 01-19     16/190     2:01:59       57:17     1:09:59    8:50     1:55:38
1164  Suzanne Roberts        F 45-49     14/458     2:05:41       54:40     1:07:52    8:50     1:55:38
1165  Jon Durham             M 30-34    167/611     1:58:48       55:20     1:07:54    8:50     1:55:39
1166  Sarah Burnett          F 25-29     66/945     1:58:48       55:20     1:07:55    8:50     1:55:39
1167  Lori Wilson            F 50-54      8/392     2:05:54       54:08     1:06:48    8:50     1:55:39
1168  Ashton Rose            M 25-29    181/577     2:00:26                 1:03:31    8:50     1:55:40
1169  William Hickman        M 40-44     83/412     2:05:45       51:04     1:03:14    8:50     1:55:41
1170  Jason Meador           M 30-34    168/611     1:57:56       54:02     1:07:05    8:50     1:55:44
1171  Christina Kirk         F 20-24     70/728     1:59:40       53:14     1:05:59    8:50     1:55:44
1172  Chelsey Fry            F 20-24     71/728     1:58:11       53:12     1:05:37    8:50     1:55:45
1173  Bill Buhler            M 55-59     30/213     1:55:53       51:09     1:05:45    8:50     1:55:46
1174  Genisha Graham         F 30-34     63/923     1:55:57       52:08     1:05:13    8:50     1:55:46
1175  Rylan Russell          M 20-24     86/263     1:59:01       53:27     1:06:55    8:50     1:55:46
1176  Kenny Reinbold         M 25-29    182/577     1:59:28       54:51     1:08:03    8:50     1:55:46
1177  Margie Hoke            F 20-24     72/728     1:56:49       53:21     1:06:35    8:50     1:55:48
1178  Cade Pope              M 01-19     59/139     2:02:14       54:50     1:07:39    8:50     1:55:49
1179  Jeffrey Pope           M 35-39    132/501     2:02:14       54:50     1:07:38    8:50     1:55:49
1180  Thomas Driscoll        M 30-34    169/611     2:04:10       55:48     1:08:45    8:50     1:55:49
1181  Vanessa Fry            F 25-29     67/945     1:59:49       53:40     1:06:25    8:51     1:55:51
1182  Logan Magill           M 20-24     87/263     2:01:19       56:30     1:09:22    8:51     1:55:54
1183  Stephen Stewart        M 55-59     31/213     2:04:06       56:03     1:08:45    8:51     1:55:54
1184  Jessica Hudgens        F 30-34     64/923     1:56:18       54:58     1:07:39    8:51     1:55:55
1185  Lance Reid             M 25-29    184/577     1:59:21       54:45     1:07:33    8:51     1:55:55
1186  Thomas Cooke           M 25-29    183/577     1:59:21       54:45     1:07:33    8:51     1:55:55
1187  Jyl Ratzlaff           F 25-29     68/945     1:57:41       53:07     1:05:42    8:51     1:55:57
1188  Brandon Penry          M 35-39    133/501     2:01:37       57:59     1:11:03    8:51     1:55:57
1189  Andrew Sewell          M 20-24     88/263     2:02:53       54:48     1:07:44    8:51     1:55:57
1190  David Kallberg         M 55-59     32/213     2:00:57       55:58     1:08:22    8:51     1:55:58
1191  Thomas Cole            M 35-39    134/501     2:02:18       55:54     1:08:55    8:51     1:55:58
1192  Kim Andres             F 60-64       2/74     1:59:32       52:50     1:05:32    8:51     1:55:59
1193  Mitchell Lout          M 01-19     60/139     2:11:07       57:48     1:10:40    8:51     1:56:00
1194  Katie Qualls           F 01-19     17/190     1:58:45       54:49     1:07:34    8:51     1:56:02
1195  Fred Zimmerman         M 50-54     38/296     2:02:36       55:40     1:08:19    8:51     1:56:02
1196  Della McDonough        F 45-49     15/458     1:59:28       53:41     1:06:36    8:52     1:56:03
1197  Janna O'Connor         F 45-49     16/458     2:00:33       52:57     1:05:53    8:52     1:56:03
1198  Megan Sutton           F 25-29     69/945     1:56:36       54:55     1:07:59    8:52     1:56:04
1199  Kimberly Elwood        F 30-34     65/923     1:57:23       55:27     1:08:05    8:52     1:56:04
1200  Michael Weidel         M 25-29    185/577     1:57:45                 1:08:17    8:52     1:56:05
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1201  Hayley Kennon          F 30-34     66/923     1:58:39       55:05     1:08:03    8:52     1:56:05
1202  Todd English           M 40-44     84/412     2:00:35       53:47     1:06:12    8:52     1:56:07
1203  David Young            M 50-54     39/296     2:01:57       55:53     1:08:51    8:52     1:56:07
1204  Kimberly Warminski     F 30-34     67/923     2:02:33       55:46     1:08:35    8:52     1:56:07
1205  Vincent Bates          M 01-19     61/139     2:01:53       59:26     1:11:01    8:52     1:56:08
1206  Renee Young            F 50-54      9/392     2:01:57       55:54     1:08:51    8:52     1:56:08
1207  Laura Dean             F 35-39     51/841     1:57:47       53:07     1:05:55    8:52     1:56:09
1208  Jarrod Dyess           M 45-49     69/306     1:58:12       52:55     1:05:34    8:52     1:56:09
1209  Sheryl Nall            F 40-44     22/683     1:57:47       53:07     1:05:55    8:52     1:56:10
1210  Julie Dodge            F 30-34     68/923     1:57:48       53:07     1:05:55    8:52     1:56:10
1211  Christopher Loerke     M 01-19     62/139     1:59:42       54:29     1:07:13    8:52     1:56:12
1212  Andrea Hurley          F 25-29     70/945     2:00:53       57:23     1:10:14    8:52     1:56:12
1213  Kurt Eberle            M 35-39    135/501     2:04:59       57:02     1:09:40    8:52     1:56:12
1214  Todd Duncan            M 45-49     70/306     2:01:54       54:28     1:07:27    8:52     1:56:14
1215  David Shaw             M 45-49     71/306     2:07:26       57:05     1:10:43    8:52     1:56:14
1216  Heather Tolmachoff     F 40-44     23/683     1:57:38       53:44     1:06:23    8:52     1:56:15
1217  Zachary Cole           M 25-29    186/577     2:03:18       55:25     1:08:27    8:52     1:56:15
1218  Paul Pierce            M 35-39    136/501     1:59:45       55:10     1:07:30    8:53     1:56:16
1219  Ryan Liner             M 30-34    170/611     2:01:08       54:52     1:08:18    8:53     1:56:16
1220  Luke Bell              M 30-34    171/611     1:58:22       55:28     1:08:17    8:53     1:56:18
1221  Heath Mireles          M 30-34    172/611     2:00:51       54:56     1:07:47    8:53     1:56:18
1222  Scott Boyd             M 30-34    173/611     2:04:32                 1:08:19    8:53     1:56:18
1223  Megan Frenette         F 20-24     73/728     1:56:50       52:23     1:05:22    8:53     1:56:20
1224  Don Smitherman         M 45-49     72/306     1:57:05       50:57     1:03:50    8:53     1:56:20
1225  Krissy Nestor          F 35-39     52/841     1:58:29       54:43     1:07:25    8:53     1:56:21
1226  Mary Kriner            F 50-54     10/392     1:59:31       54:53     1:07:49    8:53     1:56:22
1227  Stephanie Tollison     F 40-44     24/683     2:04:00       56:21     1:09:32    8:53     1:56:22
1228  Brittany Chumo         F 40-44     25/683     2:04:00       56:22     1:09:32    8:53     1:56:22
1229  Virginia Miller        F 35-39     53/841     1:57:34       53:38     1:06:44    8:53     1:56:23
1230  Phylicia Bentley       F 25-29     71/945     1:59:30       55:02     1:07:58    8:53     1:56:23
1231  Curt Holland           M 45-49     73/306     2:03:06       55:11     1:07:50    8:53     1:56:24
1232  Tim Hendrickson        M 50-54     40/296     2:05:07       55:20     1:08:07    8:53     1:56:24
1233  Leigh Sandwick         F 30-34     69/923     1:57:19       54:37     1:07:22    8:53     1:56:25
1234  Trent Richey           M 45-49     74/306     1:56:36       53:01     1:05:58    8:53     1:56:26
1235  Matthew Akins          M 20-24     89/263     2:06:05       54:33     1:06:54    8:53     1:56:26
1236  Becky Lamont           F 35-39     54/841     2:03:03       55:40     1:08:42    8:53     1:56:27
1237  John Welborn           M 20-24     90/263     2:06:06       54:35     1:06:54    8:53     1:56:27
1238  Kendall Richardson     M 40-44     85/412     2:12:46       56:09     1:08:57    8:53     1:56:27
1239  Ryan Hensley           M 30-34    174/611     2:14:10       56:35     1:09:37    8:53     1:56:27
1240  Grady Lembke           M 35-39    137/501     1:58:03       51:09     1:04:14    8:53     1:56:28
1241  Alan Kirkpatrick       M 40-44     86/412     2:03:09       53:21     1:05:51    8:53     1:56:28
1242  Nate Fisher            M 35-39    138/501     2:06:58       57:42     1:10:26    8:53     1:56:28
1243  Michael Fladster!      M 25-29    187/577     1:56:48       53:03     1:06:07    8:54     1:56:29
1244  Freda Williams         F 50-54     11/392     1:56:49       53:10     1:06:28    8:54     1:56:29
1245  Awilda Esclusa         F 40-44     26/683     1:58:56       55:31     1:08:16    8:54     1:56:30
1246  Joshua Beloncik        M 30-34    175/611     1:58:49       54:06     1:06:53    8:54     1:56:31
1247  Jessy Casey            F 20-24     74/728     2:00:03       52:06     1:05:27    8:54     1:56:31
1248  Jon Beloncik           M 60-64       6/92     1:58:50       54:05     1:06:52    8:54     1:56:32
1249  Daniel Mathis          M 35-39    139/501     2:03:16       57:57     1:10:44    8:54     1:56:32
1250  Troy Banks             M 50-54     41/296     2:12:04       56:18     1:09:05    8:54     1:56:32
1251  Ken Elia               M 30-34    176/611     2:02:36       56:06     1:09:01    8:54     1:56:33
1252  Lydia Kao              F 25-29     72/945     2:03:56       56:06     1:09:09    8:54     1:56:33
1253  Daniel Swindell        M 35-39    140/501     2:07:22       56:45     1:09:54    8:54     1:56:34
1254  Mike Medrano           M 65-69       4/50     1:59:06       54:43     1:07:34    8:54     1:56:35
1255  Mariah Jacobs          F 01-19     18/190     1:59:54       55:57     1:08:56    8:54     1:56:35
1256  Dana McLain            F 50-54     12/392     1:57:52       55:52     1:08:43    8:54     1:56:38
1257  Tim Deimund            M 45-49     75/306     2:01:47       55:40     1:08:08    8:54     1:56:38
1258  Tate Triska            M 20-24     91/263     2:07:24       55:59     1:09:34    8:54     1:56:40
1259  Corey Fincham          M 40-44     87/412     2:00:46       56:54     1:09:42    8:55     1:56:42
1260  Tyler Nels             M 25-29    188/577     2:10:49       54:21     1:07:24    8:55     1:56:42
1261  Zack Henderson         M 30-34    177/611     2:03:12       56:38     1:09:42    8:55     1:56:43
1262  Jeff McCanlies         M 45-49     76/306     2:05:03       55:48     1:08:44    8:55     1:56:43
1263  Laura McCanlies        F 30-34     70/923     2:05:04       55:48     1:08:46    8:55     1:56:43
1264  Michael Kobriger       M 40-44     88/412     1:58:12       53:29     1:06:41    8:55     1:56:45
1265  Will Moore             M 35-39    141/501     2:00:04       54:42     1:07:27    8:55     1:56:47
1266  Brittney Keating       F 30-34     71/923     2:05:03                 1:07:34    8:55     1:56:48
1267  Chip Keating           M 30-34    178/611     2:05:03       54:40     1:07:34    8:55     1:56:48
1268  Preston Watterson      M 30-34    179/611     2:05:05       57:33     1:10:18    8:55     1:56:48
1269  Aaron Worley           M 25-29    189/577     1:57:02       49:00     1:02:13    8:55     1:56:50
1270  Erica Wooten           F 25-29     73/945     2:04:04       54:14     1:06:55    8:55     1:56:50
1271  Connor Cantrell        M 20-24     92/263     2:03:13                 1:07:55    8:55     1:56:52
1272  Miki Kuzniar           F 35-39     55/841     2:03:20       55:21     1:07:47    8:55     1:56:53
1273  Tracy Genheimer        F 25-29     74/945     2:03:28       56:12     1:09:34    8:55     1:56:53
1274  Gregory Nuckols        M 50-54     42/296     2:04:58       55:13     1:08:15    8:55     1:56:53
1275  Matthew Tedesco        M 40-44     89/412     2:04:01       54:37     1:07:34    8:55     1:56:55
1276  John Castro            M 30-34    180/611     2:05:42       57:01     1:09:41    8:55     1:56:55
1277  William Atkinson       M 50-54     43/296     2:05:43       57:09     1:11:41    8:55     1:56:55
1278  Lauren Kehl            F 20-24     75/728     1:59:08       53:39     1:06:48    8:56     1:56:56
1279  Willie Steele          M 40-44     90/412     2:00:59       52:59     1:05:10    8:56     1:56:56
1280  Kenneth Ball           M 35-39    142/501     2:03:00       53:32     1:06:23    8:56     1:56:56
1281  Tucker Nix             M 40-44     91/412     2:03:25       55:21     1:08:07    8:56     1:56:56
1282  Ashley Kehl            F 25-29     75/945     1:59:08       53:40     1:06:49    8:56     1:56:57
1283  Jeannie McDaniel       F 60-64       3/74     1:59:20       54:33     1:07:28    8:56     1:56:57
1284  Shelly Williams        F 40-44     27/683     2:01:40       53:06     1:06:26    8:56     1:56:58
1285  Diann Brown            F 45-49     17/458     2:03:33       55:23     1:08:20    8:56     1:56:58
1286  Jena Marr              F 35-39     56/841     2:04:50       55:05     1:07:49    8:56     1:56:58
1287  Norma King             F 45-49     18/458     1:58:35       56:01     1:08:45    8:56     1:56:59
1288  Michael Merrie         M 35-39    143/501     2:08:42       57:06     1:10:09    8:56     1:56:59
1289  Matt Cale              M 25-29    190/577     1:59:54       52:12     1:03:58    8:56     1:57:00
1290  John Blue              M 35-39    144/501     2:05:09       57:27     1:10:47    8:56     1:57:00
1291  Candace Benson         F 25-29     76/945     1:59:00       55:46     1:08:47    8:56     1:57:01
1292  Janet Dunlop           F 45-49     19/458     2:04:02       56:51     1:09:45    8:56     1:57:01
1293  Brandon Long           M 35-39    145/501     2:05:11       57:26     1:10:46    8:56     1:57:01
1294  Natalie Rooker         F 20-24     76/728     2:10:26       54:12     1:07:02    8:56     1:57:01
1295  Steve Foret            M 30-34    181/611     2:00:45       53:40     1:06:15    8:56     1:57:02
1296  Rebekah Manuel         F 35-39     57/841     1:59:39       55:31     1:08:26    8:56     1:57:04
1297  Sarah Staton           F 40-44     28/683     1:59:39       55:31     1:08:26    8:56     1:57:04
1298  Aaron McColloch        M 35-39    146/501     2:02:39       53:52     1:06:51    8:56     1:57:04
1299  Spence Carson          M 55-59     33/213     2:05:06       54:35     1:07:20    8:56     1:57:04
1300  Rachel Lowe            F 30-34     72/923     2:05:33       55:39     1:08:38    8:56     1:57:04

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:09 AM 13/91



2013 Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Open - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Megan Haston           F 35-39     58/841     2:00:20       55:14     1:08:11    8:56     1:57:05
1302  Amber Dubuc            F 30-34     73/923     2:09:54       53:04     1:06:06    8:56     1:57:05
1303  Jason MacIula          M 40-44     92/412     1:57:43       52:36     1:05:48    8:56     1:57:06
1304  Randy Heredia          M 40-44     94/412     1:59:22       56:37     1:09:19    8:56     1:57:06
1305  Donnie Tebeest         M 40-44     93/412     1:59:22       56:37     1:09:18    8:56     1:57:06
1306  Samuel Livingston      M 01-19     63/139     2:01:12       57:58     1:10:35    8:56     1:57:06
1307  Hannah Williams        F 25-29     77/945     2:03:02       56:22     1:09:31    8:56     1:57:06
1308  Keith Earley           M 30-34    182/611     2:03:28       56:17     1:09:17    8:56     1:57:06
1309  James McMillen         M 45-49     77/306     2:09:08       57:41     1:10:39    8:56     1:57:07
1310  T.r. Lewis             M 35-39    147/501     2:01:25       54:41     1:07:26    8:56     1:57:08
1311  Charles Gregg          M 30-34    183/611     2:01:41       56:05     1:09:16    8:56     1:57:08
1312  Lynne Wheeland         F 45-49     20/458     2:04:56       55:09     1:08:10    8:56     1:57:08
1313  Brittany Higgins       F 25-29     78/945     2:00:29       54:45     1:07:33    8:57     1:57:09
1314  Hannah Harlow          F 20-24     77/728     2:02:35       55:10     1:07:50    8:57     1:57:09
1315  Lindsay Culp           F 20-24     78/728     2:03:20       56:39     1:09:31    8:57     1:57:09
1316  Dan Ward               M 35-39    148/501     2:04:05       55:09     1:08:09    8:57     1:57:09
1317  Matt Pace              M 35-39    149/501     2:01:33       52:20     1:04:55    8:57     1:57:10
1318  Steven Waite           M 01-19     64/139     2:03:07       56:19     1:09:22    8:57     1:57:10
1319  Rex Wilson             M 50-54     44/296     2:07:27       54:57     1:08:08    8:57     1:57:10
1320  Lindsay Madison        F 20-24     79/728     2:00:33       54:44     1:07:33    8:57     1:57:12
1321  Kenny McDonald         M 55-59     34/213     2:01:57       55:29     1:08:19    8:57     1:57:12
1322  Roger Knak             M 50-54     45/296     2:03:46       55:44     1:08:47    8:57     1:57:12
1323  Derek Garber           M 30-34    184/611     2:05:55       55:19     1:08:06    8:57     1:57:12
1324  Pat Burns              M 55-59     35/213     2:05:16       54:35     1:07:14    8:57     1:57:13
1325  Robert Rockey          M 30-34    185/611     2:02:22       56:33     1:09:19    8:57     1:57:14
1326  Jimmy Eppler           M 45-49     78/306     2:03:52       55:03     1:07:52    8:57     1:57:14
1327  Cindy Russell          F 35-39     59/841     2:03:55       55:43     1:08:41    8:57     1:57:14
1328  Kortney Disney         F 30-34     74/923     1:57:30       55:31     1:08:33    8:57     1:57:15
1329  Jason Hatfield         M 35-39    150/501     1:58:36       54:52     1:07:37    8:57     1:57:15
1330  Jennifer Curr          F 30-34     75/923     1:59:47       55:33     1:08:23    8:57     1:57:15
1331  Paige Nixon            F 25-29     79/945     2:03:42       55:48     1:08:51    8:57     1:57:15
1332  Austin Marshall        M 25-29    191/577     1:58:45       54:13     1:07:26    8:57     1:57:16
1333  Max Stephens           M 40-44     95/412     1:59:49       55:27     1:08:09    8:57     1:57:17
1334  Claudia Yurich         F 35-39     60/841     2:02:48       53:54     1:06:44    8:57     1:57:18
1335  Cristi Goettel         F 40-44     29/683     2:03:45       55:44     1:08:44    8:57     1:57:18
1336  Andra Boxberger        F 25-29     80/945     2:07:44       55:42     1:08:38    8:57     1:57:18
1337  Kelsea Cooper          F 30-34     76/923     1:58:38       52:36     1:05:23    8:57     1:57:19
1338  Corrie Mangan          F 35-39     61/841     2:00:50       55:48     1:08:33    8:57     1:57:19
1339  Shannon Varenhorst     F 01-19     19/190     1:57:23       51:18     1:04:28    8:57     1:57:20
1340  Joe Fronko             M 50-54     46/296     2:03:17       53:10     1:05:53    8:57     1:57:20
1341  Sam Edens              M 25-29    192/577     2:00:13       56:06     1:09:00    8:57     1:57:21
1342  Caroline Parrish       F 20-24     80/728     2:02:43       56:50     1:09:27    8:57     1:57:21
1343  Kayla Johnson          F 20-24     81/728     2:03:02       54:31     1:07:04    8:57     1:57:21
1344  Blake Hendley          M 30-34    186/611     1:59:36       52:11     1:05:42    8:58     1:57:22
1345  Crystal Lyons          F 30-34     77/923     2:00:59       55:43     1:08:54    8:58     1:57:22
1346  Madison Miller         F 25-29     81/945     2:12:55       54:56     1:07:51    8:58     1:57:22
1347  Kara Breedlove         F 30-34     78/923     2:00:18       52:28     1:05:42    8:58     1:57:23
1348  Timothy Ozlowski       M 45-49     79/306     2:05:29       56:49     1:09:25    8:58     1:57:23
1349  Denny Medicinebird     M 30-34    187/611     2:09:06                 1:06:32    8:58     1:57:24
1350  Jonathan Swafford      M 30-34    188/611     2:01:20       55:09     1:07:58    8:58     1:57:25
1351  Devon Smith-Dunn       M 25-29    193/577     2:14:52       56:48     1:09:27    8:58     1:57:25
1352  Grant Nunn             M 20-24     93/263     2:01:32       55:29     1:08:10    8:58     1:57:26
1353  Megan Dunham           F 20-24     82/728     2:01:32       55:29     1:08:10    8:58     1:57:26
1354  Jim Landrigan          M 35-39    151/501     2:01:59       54:55     1:07:47    8:58     1:57:26
1355  Michael MacHiorlatti   M 35-39    152/501     2:05:46       55:28     1:09:12    8:58     1:57:26
1356  Jesse Yzaguirre        M 60-64       7/92     1:57:27       51:40     1:04:26    8:58     1:57:27
1357  Marcus Jones           M 30-34    189/611     2:02:05       55:57     1:08:45    8:58     1:57:27
1358  John Deinhardt         M 30-34    190/611     1:59:13       51:33     1:05:09    8:58     1:57:28
1359  Pamela Kent            F 45-49     21/458     2:00:06       54:44     1:07:57    8:58     1:57:28
1360  Jay Wilkinson          M 40-44     96/412     2:02:54       55:09     1:08:11    8:58     1:57:28
1361  Rachel Key             F 25-29     82/945     2:03:53       55:59     1:09:01    8:58     1:57:29
1362  Brett Cauthen          M 40-44     97/412     2:04:41       54:41     1:08:54    8:58     1:57:30
1363  Renee Manocchio        F 25-29     83/945     2:14:24       55:31     1:08:34    8:58     1:57:30
1364  Cassandra Hawkins      F 50-54     13/392     2:01:33       56:03     1:08:57    8:58     1:57:31
1365  Phil Pitts             M 45-49     80/306     2:02:09       56:02     1:09:04    8:58     1:57:32
1366  Nina Prabhu            F 01-19     20/190     2:03:17       53:15     1:06:11    8:58     1:57:32
1367  Simon Cuellar III      M 40-44     98/412     2:03:22       56:40     1:09:39    8:58     1:57:32
1368  Carole Call            F 60-64       4/74     2:03:22       54:35     1:07:39    8:58     1:57:32
1369  Ryan Sherbondy         M 35-39    153/501     2:04:09       55:08     1:07:54    8:58     1:57:32
1370  Daniel Miller          M 25-29    194/577     2:00:06                            8:58     1:57:33
1371  Mark Kelly             M 30-34    191/611     2:00:37       51:40     1:04:26    8:58     1:57:33
1372  Leaha Nels             F 25-29     84/945     2:11:40       56:24     1:09:13    8:58     1:57:33
1373  Erin Rapp              F 30-34     79/923     2:00:37       51:41     1:04:27    8:58     1:57:34
1374  Jeffery Cooper         M 40-44     99/412     2:03:51       55:58     1:09:01    8:58     1:57:34
1375  Lawrence Sao           M 30-34    192/611     2:01:05       55:51     1:09:20    8:59     1:57:35
1376  Greg Hawks             M 40-44    100/412     2:02:57       55:49     1:08:56    8:59     1:57:35
1377  Soji Adesanwo          M 25-29    195/577     2:03:26       55:37     1:08:40    8:59     1:57:35
1378  Ronald Weatherly       M 40-44    101/412     2:04:01       56:42     1:09:41    8:59     1:57:35
1379  Alexander Ozlowski     M 01-19     65/139     2:05:42                 1:09:25    8:59     1:57:35
1380  Gene Kenneford         M 45-49     81/306     2:00:25       54:19     1:07:23    8:59     1:57:36
1381  Michael Collison       M 45-49     82/306     2:03:53       55:58     1:09:02    8:59     1:57:36
1382  Caley Smith            F 20-24     83/728     2:13:28       56:40     1:09:51    8:59     1:57:36
1383  Arryn Small            F 25-29     85/945     2:03:05       55:51     1:09:10    8:59     1:57:37
1384  Christine Hopeman      F 45-49     22/458     2:01:10       57:58     1:10:47    8:59     1:57:38
1385  Tanner Lee             M 20-24     94/263     2:03:28       56:01     1:09:07    8:59     1:57:38
1386  Tommy Griffin          M 25-29    196/577     2:02:58       55:48     1:08:06    8:59     1:57:39
1387  Raven Staats           F 20-24     84/728     2:05:46       56:23     1:09:19    8:59     1:57:39
1388  Don Harper             M 55-59     36/213     2:00:52       56:12     1:09:13    8:59     1:57:40
1389  Craig Towery           M 30-34    193/611     2:04:37       53:55     1:06:59    8:59     1:57:40
1390  Kathy Roof             F 40-44     30/683     2:01:02       54:25     1:08:00    8:59     1:57:41
1391  Christie Reyes         F 30-34     80/923     2:01:41       53:26     1:06:00    8:59     1:57:41
1392  Brian Carter           M 40-44    102/412     1:58:46       55:14     1:08:25    8:59     1:57:42
1393  Aaron Cunningham       M 35-39    154/501     1:59:05       56:09     1:08:52    8:59     1:57:43
1394  David Estes            M 55-59     37/213     2:03:27       56:33     1:09:35    8:59     1:57:43
1395  Cody Jennings          M 30-34    194/611     1:59:46       57:59     1:11:34    8:59     1:57:44
1396  Barry Calfee           M 55-59     38/213     2:02:20       53:20     1:05:57    8:59     1:57:45
1397  Ryan Robertson         M 30-34    195/611     2:04:16       56:15     1:09:14    8:59     1:57:45
1398  Tabatha McGee          F 30-34     81/923     2:05:31       56:39     1:09:33    8:59     1:57:45
1399  Michael Dillinger      M 60-64       8/92     2:00:56       54:36     1:07:39    8:59     1:57:46
1400  Jessica Lee            F 20-24     85/728     2:01:37       55:43     1:08:44    8:59     1:57:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Ed Gray                M 45-49     83/306     2:00:32       55:14     1:08:05    8:59     1:57:47
1402  Matthew Perkins        M 35-39    155/501     2:00:36       54:41     1:07:47    8:59     1:57:47
1403  Brian Shern            M 35-39    156/501     2:13:40       52:16     1:04:59    8:59     1:57:47
1404  Jordan Franklin        M 25-29    197/577     2:01:28       52:29     1:05:46    9:00     1:57:48
1405  Crystal Reitz          F 30-34     82/923     2:06:36       55:44     1:08:41    9:00     1:57:48
1406  Joel Grubbs            M 50-54     47/296     2:02:41       57:17     1:10:31    9:00     1:57:51
1407  Ryan Foley-Mckenna     M 30-34    196/611     2:04:16       56:15     1:08:59    9:00     1:57:51
1408  Lori Wohl              F 30-34     83/923     1:59:12       52:52     1:06:39    9:00     1:57:53
1409  Maria Atkinson         F 20-24     86/728     1:59:37       54:10     1:07:05    9:00     1:57:53
1410  Nicki Piercey          F 40-44     31/683     2:04:14       56:02     1:09:05    9:00     1:57:54
1411  Caitlin Osborn         F 20-24     87/728     2:02:54       53:53     1:06:45    9:00     1:57:55
1412  Jennifer Walley        F 25-29     86/945     2:11:10       57:36     1:10:24    9:00     1:57:55
1413  Dan Mankin             M 25-29    198/577     2:08:25       58:00     1:11:04    9:00     1:57:56
1414  Sherryl McGreevy       F 45-49     23/458     1:58:29       54:55     1:08:00    9:00     1:57:57
1415  Mindy Gardner          F 30-34     84/923     2:01:52       54:58     1:08:00    9:00     1:57:57
1416  Roger Lenox            M 50-54     48/296     2:00:28       56:46     1:09:39    9:00     1:57:59
1417  Scott Haworth          M 40-44    103/412     2:02:30       56:43     1:09:51    9:00     1:57:59
1418  Dustin Williams        M 35-39    157/501     2:04:36       56:19     1:09:07    9:00     1:57:59
1419  Mike Jumper            M 30-34    197/611     2:04:59       56:10     1:08:50    9:00     1:57:59
1420  Matt Avra              M 35-39    158/501     2:05:16       57:35     1:10:41    9:00     1:58:00
1421  Casey Utterback        M 30-34    198/611     2:05:39       57:46     1:11:03    9:01     1:58:02
1422  Dakota Brown           M 20-24     95/263     2:07:13       52:07     1:04:33    9:01     1:58:02
1423  Mark Burrage           M 35-39    159/501     1:59:49       50:29     1:02:19    9:01     1:58:03
1424  Kim Berry              F 35-39     62/841     2:04:19       56:01     1:09:00    9:01     1:58:03
1425  Savanah Meeks          F 20-24     88/728     2:14:46       58:12     1:11:31    9:01     1:58:03
1426  Reagan Robles          M 20-24     96/263     1:58:24       54:21     1:07:20    9:01     1:58:04
1427  Ashley Fanning         F 25-29     87/945     2:01:48       53:58     1:07:01    9:01     1:58:04
1428  Andrew Walford         M 60-64       9/92     2:01:58       57:03     1:09:47    9:01     1:58:04
1429  Tracy Brown            F 40-44     32/683     2:04:48       56:31     1:09:34    9:01     1:58:04
1430  Leon Koscielski        M 25-29    199/577     2:11:46       59:23     1:12:15    9:01     1:58:04
1431  Tiffany Robles         F 20-24     89/728     1:58:24       54:21     1:07:21    9:01     1:58:05
1432  Lionis Wilson          M 30-34    199/611     1:59:42       54:50     1:07:54    9:01     1:58:05
1433  Karyn Ashton           F 35-39     63/841     2:05:50       56:39     1:09:33    9:01     1:58:05
1434  Markus Heck            M 40-44    104/412     2:01:12       52:23     1:05:09    9:01     1:58:06
1435  Eric Babson            M 30-34    200/611     2:01:14       55:15     1:08:21    9:01     1:58:06
1436  Emily Woner            F 20-24     90/728     2:01:23       57:23     1:10:35    9:01     1:58:06
1437  Rob Wigington          M 40-44    105/412     2:09:51       56:29     1:09:30    9:01     1:58:06
1438  Brittany Jones         F 25-29     88/945     2:02:32       51:30     1:05:19    9:01     1:58:07
1439  Joshua Hill            M 35-39    160/501     2:01:44       56:18     1:09:03    9:01     1:58:08
1440  Aaron Engel            M 30-34    201/611     2:03:56       52:29     1:05:14    9:01     1:58:08
1441  Gretchen Crofford      F 30-34     85/923     2:04:29       57:32     1:10:17    9:01     1:58:09
1442  Katy Bradley           F 25-29     89/945     1:59:09       53:35     1:06:52    9:01     1:58:10
1443  Alec Bingham           M 01-19     66/139     2:00:50       52:38     1:04:15    9:01     1:58:10
1444  Travis Jeric           M 30-34    202/611     2:12:56       56:49     1:10:18    9:01     1:58:10
1445  Niccole Miller         F 25-29     90/945     1:58:44       54:00     1:06:57    9:01     1:58:11
1446  Doug Pace              M 55-59     39/213     2:03:15       56:33     1:09:12    9:01     1:58:12
1447  Meredith Peebles       F 25-29     91/945     2:04:09       55:15     1:08:07    9:01     1:58:12
1448  Colton Petrea          M 20-24     97/263     2:11:17       57:39     1:10:55    9:01     1:58:13
1449  Christopher Skolaut    M 40-44    106/412     1:59:24       56:25     1:09:13    9:02     1:58:14
1450  Marty Cooper           M 55-59     40/213     2:02:04       54:52     1:07:46    9:02     1:58:14
1451  Janet Dickerson        F 40-44     33/683     2:02:44       54:40     1:07:48    9:02     1:58:15
1452  Rob Travis             M 40-44    107/412     2:14:25       56:12     1:09:11    9:02     1:58:15
1453  Kyle Sharp             M 35-39    161/501     1:58:41       51:31     1:04:44    9:02     1:58:16
1454  Matt Ward              M 35-39    162/501     2:04:09       56:02     1:09:13    9:02     1:58:16
1455  William Campbell       M 40-44    108/412     2:08:02       55:31     1:08:51    9:02     1:58:16
1456  Nancy Nelson           F 50-54     14/392     2:00:24       55:23     1:08:31    9:02     1:58:17
1457  Andrew Johnson         M 35-39    163/501     2:02:55       55:46     1:08:29    9:02     1:58:17
1458  Kaitlin Scepanski      F 20-24     91/728     1:59:59       53:17     1:06:27    9:02     1:58:18
1459  Edwin Luck             M 25-29    200/577     2:05:07       55:29     1:08:33    9:02     1:58:18
1460  Kamberly Skoch         F 25-29     92/945     2:03:01       54:01     1:07:29    9:02     1:58:19
1461  Ben Stone              M 30-34    203/611     2:04:27       55:52     1:08:48    9:02     1:58:19
1462  Charles Dawson         M 40-44    109/412     2:02:32       55:00     1:07:39    9:02     1:58:20
1463  Mike Ross              M 50-54     49/296     2:03:13       56:09     1:09:15    9:02     1:58:20
1464  Kari Korner            F 35-39     64/841     2:01:31       55:28     1:08:42    9:02     1:58:21
1465  Ty Unrau               M 30-34    204/611     2:02:16       54:06     1:06:56    9:02     1:58:21
1466  Kevin McCutcheon       M 50-54     50/296     2:12:27       57:52     1:10:28    9:02     1:58:21
1467  Natalie Burden         F 20-24     92/728     2:06:47       54:50     1:08:00    9:02     1:58:22
1468  Aubrey Williamson      F 20-24     93/728     2:01:32       56:04     1:08:23    9:02     1:58:23
1469  Levi Nuckols           M 35-39    164/501     2:01:56       54:26     1:07:10    9:02     1:58:23
1470  Liz Flesner            F 30-34     86/923     2:04:42       54:38     1:07:33    9:02     1:58:23
1471  Laura Berger           F 25-29     93/945     2:02:37       56:28     1:09:38    9:02     1:58:25
1472  Keven Bramblett        M 40-44    110/412     2:04:22       55:42     1:08:38    9:02     1:58:25
1473  Todd Young             M 40-44    111/412     2:06:46       57:30     1:10:29    9:02     1:58:25
1474  Christine Danner       F 30-34     87/923     2:08:50       55:36     1:09:02    9:02     1:58:25
1475  Jennifer Raymo         F 30-34     88/923     2:09:04       56:25     1:09:52    9:02     1:58:25
1476  Ken Jarvis             M 40-44    112/412     1:59:01       54:49     1:08:20    9:02     1:58:26
1477  Tara Wright            F 25-29     94/945     1:59:31       50:39     1:04:08    9:02     1:58:26
1478  Stephen Miska          M 25-29    201/577     2:03:09       57:26     1:10:24    9:02     1:58:26
1479  Mason Piatt            M 01-19     67/139     2:07:11       54:16     1:07:58    9:02     1:58:26
1480  Heather Strandmark     F 35-39     65/841     2:04:49       56:16     1:09:11    9:03     1:58:27
1481  Jane Clark             F 25-29     95/945     2:02:08       54:49     1:08:04    9:03     1:58:32
1482  Dave McCarthy          M 20-24     98/263     2:04:39       57:26     1:10:05    9:03     1:58:32
1483  Amber Tyler            F 30-34     89/923     2:00:27       52:15     1:06:11    9:03     1:58:33
1484  Velta Firsova          F 35-39     66/841     2:01:27       54:41     1:07:54    9:03     1:58:33
1485  Howard Carroll         M 45-49     84/306     2:02:10       54:11     1:07:13    9:03     1:58:34
1486  Jennifer Siegrist      F 40-44     34/683     2:04:17       55:43     1:08:35    9:03     1:58:34
1487  Sal Alvarado           M 35-39    165/501     1:59:18     1:00:32     1:13:14    9:03     1:58:36
1488  Krystle Collingsworth  F 30-34     90/923     2:03:18       53:17     1:06:22    9:03     1:58:37
1489  Mark Materna           M 25-29    202/577     2:05:06       55:21     1:08:08    9:03     1:58:37
1490  Jenny Purvis           F 30-34     91/923     2:05:01       55:53     1:08:55    9:03     1:58:38
1491  Clarese Colbert        F 25-29     96/945     2:06:04       54:42     1:07:38    9:03     1:58:38
1492  Joshua Shaffer         M 35-39    166/501     2:02:49       55:18     1:08:29    9:03     1:58:39
1493  Jonathan Whitsell      M 30-34    205/611     2:00:57       52:53     1:06:00    9:04     1:58:40
1494  Scott Palen            M 35-39    167/501     2:01:47       55:15     1:08:20    9:04     1:58:40
1495  Meredith Highland      F 30-34     92/923     2:03:32       56:04     1:09:07    9:04     1:58:40
1496  Matthew Leland         M 35-39    168/501     2:05:21       56:24     1:09:40    9:04     1:58:40
1497  Scott Griffin          M 35-39    169/501     2:07:03       53:45     1:06:32    9:04     1:58:40
1498  Susan Hughes           F 35-39     67/841     2:03:07                 1:09:31    9:04     1:58:41
1499  Carrie Emberton        F 30-34     93/923     2:07:08       56:23     1:09:44    9:04     1:58:41
1500  Amanda Shive           F 25-29     97/945     2:14:50       56:35     1:09:25    9:04     1:58:41
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1501  Blake Gerard           M 01-19     68/139     1:59:04       48:32     1:02:00    9:04     1:58:43
1502  Jason Vanderkooi       M 35-39    170/501     2:05:02       56:45     1:09:59    9:04     1:58:43
1503  Orla Reese             M 50-54     51/296     2:01:23       55:06     1:08:15    9:04     1:58:44
1504  Kendall Perry          F 20-24     94/728     2:04:51       56:05     1:08:44    9:04     1:58:44
1505  Kyle Sloan             M 25-29    203/577     2:04:52       56:05     1:08:44    9:04     1:58:44
1506  Mark Smith             M 30-34    206/611     1:59:23       55:31     1:08:49    9:04     1:58:45
1507  Jenny Bell             F 25-29     98/945     1:59:23       55:31     1:08:50    9:04     1:58:45
1508  Scott Horton           M 45-49     85/306     2:00:43       55:19     1:08:08    9:04     1:58:45
1509  Jill Kuzniarek         F 25-29     99/945     2:03:26       57:32     1:10:36    9:04     1:58:45
1510  Susanne Barth          F 40-44     35/683     2:05:18       55:52     1:09:01    9:04     1:58:45
1511  Larry Rogers           M 20-24     99/263     2:16:30       57:03     1:11:50    9:04     1:58:45
1512  Patrick Burns          M 40-44    113/412     2:05:43       54:13     1:07:04    9:04     1:58:47
1513  Eric Miller            M 35-39    171/501     2:01:47       52:08     1:05:26    9:04     1:58:48
1514  David McQuerry         M 50-54     52/296     2:02:23       53:34     1:06:14    9:04     1:58:48
1515  Tim Barron             M 35-39    172/501     2:15:16                 1:09:04    9:04     1:58:48
1516  Scott Berger           M 35-39    173/501     2:15:55       58:06     1:11:12    9:04     1:58:48
1517  Jennifer Enteshary     F 25-29    100/945     2:03:27       55:26     1:08:35    9:04     1:58:49
1518  Dain Foster            M 25-29    204/577     2:03:50       55:20     1:08:50    9:04     1:58:49
1519  Maria-Isabel Reyes     F 35-39     68/841     2:14:57       58:07     1:10:48    9:04     1:58:50
1520  Tyler Gibson           M 20-24    100/263     2:01:34       53:00     1:05:13    9:04     1:58:51
1521  Phil Small             M 55-59     41/213     2:14:24       56:19     1:09:06    9:05     1:58:53
1522  Barbara Boyd           F 45-49     24/458     2:04:00       56:58     1:09:57    9:05     1:58:55
1523  Philip Talarcek        M 35-39    174/501     2:00:10       54:33     1:07:32    9:05     1:58:56
1524  Cindy Newton           F 30-34     94/923     2:00:55       54:41     1:08:07    9:05     1:58:56
1525  Jayna Castro           F 20-24     95/728     2:00:56       56:52     1:10:02    9:05     1:58:56
1526  Kyle Copeland          M 40-44    114/412     2:01:52       57:53     1:11:16    9:05     1:58:56
1527  Julie Remy             F 25-29    101/945     2:03:41       56:56     1:10:28    9:05     1:58:56
1528  Zachariah Gonyea       M 25-29    205/577     2:05:52       54:50     1:08:00    9:05     1:58:56
1529  Courtney Miller        F 25-29    102/945     2:05:58       56:27     1:09:43    9:05     1:58:56
1530  Jonny Minder           M 25-29    206/577     2:07:53       58:32     1:11:41    9:05     1:58:56
1531  Tiffany Brazeal        F 30-34     95/923     1:59:34       54:39     1:07:46    9:05     1:58:58
1532  Dustin Brazeal         M 30-34    207/611     1:59:34       54:57     1:07:46    9:05     1:58:58
1533  Steven Nickell         M 25-29    207/577     2:03:35       58:39     1:11:44    9:05     1:58:59
1534  Carlee Suchy           F 25-29    103/945     2:04:46       56:59     1:10:12    9:05     1:58:59
1535  Danya Kokojan          F 25-29    104/945     1:59:40       55:22     1:08:51    9:05     1:59:02
1536  Michael Samples        M 35-39    175/501     2:02:03       49:55     1:02:01    9:05     1:59:02
1537  Stacy Ryan             F 50-54     15/392     2:02:07       56:22     1:09:45    9:05     1:59:02
1538  Mj Farzaneh            M 35-39    176/501     2:13:52       53:20     1:06:10    9:05     1:59:03
1539  Kati Christ            F 35-39     69/841     2:03:00       54:18     1:07:18    9:05     1:59:04
1540  Collin McKinley        M 25-29    208/577     2:04:11       56:14                9:05     1:59:05
1541  Travis Ellis           M 20-24    101/263     2:01:13       56:54     1:10:23    9:05     1:59:06
1542  Juliana Bell           F 25-29    105/945     2:05:22       55:47     1:08:45    9:06     1:59:07
1543  Brandon Gardner        M 30-34    208/611     2:05:27       56:12     1:09:31    9:06     1:59:07
1544  Leighann Castle        F 30-34     96/923     2:02:00       56:15     1:09:13    9:06     1:59:08
1545  Sam Hardee             M 20-24    102/263     2:05:29                 1:09:27    9:06     1:59:08
1546  Scott Whitacre         M 30-34    209/611     2:07:25       54:55     1:07:39    9:06     1:59:08
1547  Kelly Johnson          F 45-49     25/458     1:59:43       54:39     1:08:28    9:06     1:59:10
1548  Whitney Burris         F 20-24     96/728     2:07:55       55:24     1:08:43    9:06     1:59:10
1549  Joe Frana              M 25-29    209/577     2:08:20       57:53     1:11:52    9:06     1:59:10
1550  Steve Race             M 45-49     86/306     1:59:28       54:05     1:07:46    9:06     1:59:11
1551  Kim Cady               F 35-39     70/841     2:01:18       52:28     1:05:45    9:06     1:59:11
1552  Jason Patterson        M 30-34    210/611     2:10:03     1:00:42     1:13:33    9:06     1:59:11
1553  Megan Reese            F 30-34     97/923     1:59:25       54:24     1:07:35    9:06     1:59:12
1554  Shelly Sheinbein       F 20-24     97/728     2:04:36       55:40     1:08:55    9:06     1:59:12
1555  Jackie Kliewer         F 25-29    106/945     2:05:58       55:57     1:09:08    9:06     1:59:12
1556  Mark Fields            M 45-49     87/306     2:06:03       57:33     1:10:50    9:06     1:59:12
1557  Rachael Baalman        F 20-24     98/728     2:08:30       57:57     1:11:27    9:06     1:59:12
1558  Omar Karim             M 20-24    103/263     2:04:40       58:09     1:11:10    9:06     1:59:13
1559  Rance Rector           M 35-39    177/501     2:06:02       56:21     1:09:30    9:06     1:59:13
1560  Jonnie Karst           M 35-39    178/501     2:05:31       55:05     1:08:13    9:06     1:59:14
1561  Ryan McLaughlin        M 40-44    115/412     2:06:04       58:29     1:11:57    9:06     1:59:15
1562  Matt Olson             M 25-29    210/577     2:15:43     1:00:59     1:13:11    9:06     1:59:16
1563  Heather Calfee         F 25-29    107/945     2:03:52       53:24     1:06:06    9:06     1:59:17
1564  Sony Johnson           F 35-39     71/841     2:05:16       57:23     1:10:32    9:06     1:59:17
1565  Thomas Hesch           M 55-59     42/213     2:05:26       55:16     1:08:21    9:06     1:59:17
1566  Didier Jegaden         M 40-44    116/412     2:01:08       53:37     1:06:52    9:06     1:59:18
1567  Richard Day            M 35-39    179/501     2:16:46       55:01     1:08:15    9:06     1:59:18
1568  Kristy Young           F 40-44     36/683     2:07:03       56:30     1:09:51    9:06     1:59:19
1569  Lee Cohlmia            F 45-49     26/458     2:10:19       56:15     1:09:35    9:06     1:59:19
1570  Collin Coffee          M 20-24    104/263     2:02:35       51:52     1:04:46    9:07     1:59:20
1571  Tyler Harris           M 30-34    211/611     2:05:37       55:50     1:08:57    9:07     1:59:20
1572  Kellie Rogers          F 30-34     98/923     2:06:45       58:00     1:12:02    9:07     1:59:20
1573  Heather Weedon         F 30-34     99/923     2:07:27       57:22     1:10:46    9:07     1:59:20
1574  Amy Parker             F 35-39     72/841     2:01:52       56:51     1:09:58    9:07     1:59:21
1575  Brian Pierson          M 25-29    211/577     2:03:30       56:25     1:09:19    9:07     1:59:21
1576  Gabby Mandeville       F 25-29    108/945     2:02:09       56:54     1:09:53    9:07     1:59:22
1577  Blake McGuire          M 30-34    212/611     2:05:45       56:40     1:10:20    9:07     1:59:22
1578  Dave Neuman            M 55-59     43/213     2:05:47       55:58     1:09:05    9:07     1:59:22
1579  Alan Calfee            M 25-29    212/577     2:03:57       53:23     1:06:19    9:07     1:59:23
1580  Allison Toering        F 20-24     99/728     2:11:40       56:17     1:09:32    9:07     1:59:23
1581  Jeff Wolf              M 35-39    180/501     2:16:06       59:51     1:13:09    9:07     1:59:23
1582  Jeff Saxton            M 35-39    181/501     2:03:33       56:24     1:09:18    9:07     1:59:24
1583  Ulli Nollert           M 50-54     53/296     2:08:30       56:23     1:09:30    9:07     1:59:24
1584  Holly Golsen           F 40-44     37/683     2:01:12       53:57     1:07:34    9:07     1:59:25
1585  Erica Frisbie          F 25-29    109/945     2:02:11       56:54     1:09:53    9:07     1:59:25
1586  Jared Sallee           M 30-34    213/611     2:03:39       56:28     1:09:29    9:07     1:59:25
1587  Michael Hale           M 30-34    214/611     2:04:05       56:31     1:09:25    9:07     1:59:25
1588  Christopher Leland     M 40-44    117/412     2:04:07       57:29     1:10:44    9:07     1:59:25
1589  Tyler Schonsheck       M 20-24    105/263     2:05:48       57:36     1:10:37    9:07     1:59:25
1590  Jeffrey White          M 45-49     88/306     2:06:55       57:25     1:10:47    9:07     1:59:25
1591  John Bryan             M 20-24    106/263     2:06:14       58:08     1:11:11    9:07     1:59:26
1592  Abbey Payne            F 30-34    100/923     2:02:23       56:08     1:09:11    9:07     1:59:28
1593  Randy Floyd            M 55-59     44/213     2:00:51       57:10     1:09:48    9:07     1:59:29
1594  Amy Gwartney           F 35-39     73/841     2:04:32       58:19     1:11:37    9:07     1:59:30
1595  Bj Johnson             M 40-44    118/412     2:05:29       57:24     1:10:32    9:07     1:59:30
1596  Lori Blum              F 40-44     38/683     2:05:57       57:35     1:11:00    9:07     1:59:30
1597  Jason Ferguson         M 35-39    182/501     2:06:59       57:26     1:10:50    9:07     1:59:30
1598  Steve Manek            M 40-44    119/412     2:05:55       56:09     1:09:27    9:07     1:59:31
1599  Brannon Troiani        M 30-34    215/611     2:02:16       58:18     1:11:19    9:07     1:59:32
1600  Holly Oleck            F 25-29    110/945     2:02:16       58:19     1:11:20    9:07     1:59:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Gretchen Scheel        F 20-24    100/728     2:03:27       53:43     1:07:02    9:07     1:59:32
1602  Rebecca Reilly         F 40-44     39/683     2:04:38       57:33     1:10:42    9:07     1:59:32
1603  Joseph Quinn           M 40-44    120/412     2:05:53       55:05     1:08:25    9:08     1:59:33
1604  Ryan Vannoy            M 30-34    216/611     2:06:40       57:46     1:10:47    9:08     1:59:33
1605  John Wharton           M 50-54     54/296     1:59:34       52:42     1:06:39    9:08     1:59:34
1606  Charles Hicks          M 40-44    121/412     2:01:05       49:42     1:01:40    9:08     1:59:34
1607  Dallas Herzer          M 40-44    122/412     2:03:48                 1:08:00    9:08     1:59:34
1608  Beau Coffindaffer      M 25-29    213/577     2:04:08       54:55     1:07:47    9:08     1:59:34
1609  Alex Johns             M 25-29    214/577     2:09:35       54:44     1:07:10    9:08     1:59:34
1610  Ronald Hart            M 35-39    183/501     2:05:24       55:50     1:09:04    9:08     1:59:35
1611  Stephan Bassing        M 30-34    217/611     2:05:46       57:06     1:10:07    9:08     1:59:35
1612  Kirsten Cantrell       F 30-34    101/923     2:05:58       54:48     1:07:53    9:08     1:59:35
1613  Scott Jackson          M 35-39    184/501     2:00:18       51:44     1:04:57    9:08     1:59:36
1614  Amber Brown            F 35-39     74/841     2:05:30       55:12     1:08:25    9:08     1:59:36
1615  Donna Robison          F 55-59      4/242     2:06:31       57:10     1:10:11    9:08     1:59:36
1616  Travis Murray          M 30-34    218/611     2:07:18       58:30     1:11:50    9:08     1:59:36
1617  Amanda Wachtel         F 20-24    101/728     2:04:58       59:53     1:13:25    9:08     1:59:37
1618  Stu Freeman            M 30-34    219/611     2:07:18       58:30     1:11:51    9:08     1:59:37
1619  Derek Lee              M 30-34    220/611     2:07:19       58:30     1:11:51    9:08     1:59:37
1620  Jazmine Farmer         F 30-34    102/923     1:59:57       54:13     1:07:57    9:08     1:59:38
1621  Kurt West              M 25-29    215/577     2:03:37       56:15     1:09:21    9:08     1:59:38
1622  Chris Sharp            M 45-49     89/306     2:04:02       55:23     1:08:20    9:08     1:59:38
1623  Taylor Currie          M 40-44    123/412     2:05:33       56:03     1:09:10    9:08     1:59:39
1624  Shelley Moore          F 45-49     27/458     2:07:02       55:43     1:08:54    9:08     1:59:39
1625  Brian Copsey           M 25-29    216/577     2:00:47       51:47     1:04:48    9:08     1:59:40
1626  Jessica Scott          F 20-24    102/728     2:03:18       55:05     1:08:06    9:08     1:59:42
1627  Caroline Baumunk       F 20-24    103/728     2:03:53       56:00     1:08:58    9:08     1:59:42
1628  Anna Roxberg           F 20-24    104/728     2:05:08       55:11     1:09:29    9:08     1:59:42
1629  Keri Young             F 25-29    111/945     2:07:23       55:36     1:08:23    9:08     1:59:43
1630  Chris Hanninen         M 20-24    107/263     2:03:40       56:37     1:09:32    9:08     1:59:44
1631  Jim Thompson           M 40-44    124/412     2:04:29       57:31     1:10:59    9:08     1:59:45
1632  Grant Inman            M 20-24    108/263     2:04:50       56:48     1:09:36    9:08     1:59:45
1633  Ronald Alexander       M 60-64      10/92     2:11:15       57:54     1:11:05    9:08     1:59:45
1634  Dave Thomas            M 25-29    217/577     2:03:21       54:59     1:07:56    9:09     1:59:46
1635  Heather Graham         F 25-29    112/945     2:06:00       56:11     1:09:30    9:09     1:59:46
1636  Matthew Elliott        M 30-34    221/611     2:08:08       56:42     1:09:43    9:09     1:59:46
1637  Brett Criss            M 40-44    125/412     2:01:31       57:41     1:10:52    9:09     1:59:47
1638  Britton Lamb           M 35-39    185/501     2:05:37       55:50     1:09:08    9:09     1:59:47
1639  Meredith Farley        F 01-19     21/190     2:14:32     1:00:03     1:13:27    9:09     1:59:47
1640  Christopher Hennessy   M 25-29    218/577     2:02:33       56:03     1:09:25    9:09     1:59:48
1641  James Holden           M 50-54     55/296     2:04:50       56:19     1:09:44    9:09     1:59:48
1642  Julia Sparks           F 01-19     22/190     2:02:50       54:36     1:07:45    9:09     1:59:49
1643  Craig Davidson         M 20-24    109/263     2:03:02     1:00:14     1:13:11    9:09     1:59:50
1644  Charlie Crouse         M 35-39    186/501     2:04:04       54:51     1:09:05    9:09     1:59:50
1645  Josh Mills             M 35-39    187/501     2:02:24       55:49     1:09:00    9:09     1:59:51
1646  Aaron Mittelstet       M 35-39    188/501     2:10:38       56:50     1:10:10    9:09     1:59:51
1647  Chris Liles            M 35-39    189/501     2:17:23       57:21     1:10:38    9:09     1:59:51
1648  Kyle Vandeventer       M 01-19     69/139     2:04:05       58:37     1:10:56    9:09     1:59:53
1649  Tina Ross              F 35-39     75/841     2:06:37       57:09     1:10:38    9:09     1:59:53
1650  Rubens Costa           M 30-34    222/611     2:08:28       59:58     1:13:36    9:09     1:59:53
1651  Breanne Cowell         F 25-29    113/945     2:10:02       58:47     1:11:57    9:09     1:59:56
1652  Jenny Parker           F 40-44     40/683     2:04:47       56:39     1:09:50    9:09     1:59:57
1653  Michael Bowers         M 35-39    190/501     2:05:06       57:08     1:10:11    9:09     1:59:57
1654  Danny Hilliard         M 55-59     45/213     2:06:14       55:59     1:09:12    9:09     1:59:57
1655  Dustin Finn            M 25-29    219/577     2:08:24       57:09     1:10:36    9:09     1:59:57
1656  Michael MacKelvie      M 25-29    220/577     2:00:43       55:22     1:08:28    9:10     1:59:59
1657  Jessica Adams          F 20-24    105/728     2:00:43       55:22     1:08:28    9:10     1:59:59
1658  Rebecca Copelin        F 25-29    114/945     2:00:21       55:12     1:08:48    9:10     2:00:00
1659  Chad Rogez             M 40-44    126/412     2:06:37       56:56     1:10:32    9:10     2:00:00
1660  John Steele            M 35-39    191/501     2:06:42       56:39     1:10:16    9:10     2:00:01
1661  Brett Dugan            M 35-39    192/501     2:02:00       56:28     1:09:56    9:10     2:00:02
1662  Garrett Dugan          M 01-19     70/139     2:02:00       56:28     1:09:57    9:10     2:00:02
1663  Robert Zehr            M 55-59     46/213     2:02:49       55:31     1:08:56    9:10     2:00:02
1664  Jenilee Hitchcock      F 25-29    115/945     2:05:57       56:26     1:09:28    9:10     2:00:02
1665  Hollie Stuart          F 35-39     76/841     2:04:05       58:31     1:12:46    9:10     2:00:04
1666  Matt Reed              M 40-44    127/412     2:03:50       57:27     1:10:48    9:10     2:00:05
1667  Kandi Allred           F 30-34    103/923     2:17:43       57:46     1:10:43    9:10     2:00:05
1668  Andrew Tims            M 25-29    221/577     2:16:18     1:00:00     1:13:08    9:10     2:00:06
1669  John Hildenbrand       M 55-59     47/213     2:00:30       55:16     1:09:07    9:10     2:00:07
1670  Vicki Moore            F 40-44     41/683     2:01:58       55:49     1:08:55    9:10     2:00:07
1671  Cory Jackson           M 25-29    222/577     2:05:01       58:06     1:11:14    9:10     2:00:07
1672  Jennifer Chang         F 30-34    104/923     2:07:41       55:59     1:09:07    9:10     2:00:07
1673  Ray Davis              M 55-59     48/213     2:13:25       57:38     1:10:59    9:10     2:00:07
1674  Michael Targett        M 30-34    223/611     2:01:28       55:08     1:08:34    9:10     2:00:08
1675  Stephen Feuerborn      M 50-54     56/296     2:04:40       53:17     1:06:24    9:10     2:00:09
1676  Matt Chamberlain       M 30-34    224/611     2:06:35       56:33     1:09:56    9:10     2:00:09
1677  Ryan Aldrich           M 30-34    225/611     2:06:52       57:07     1:10:18    9:10     2:00:09
1678  Tj Cole                M 25-29    223/577     2:05:12       57:09     1:10:43    9:10     2:00:11
1679  Jessica Green          F 20-24    106/728     2:02:13       52:31     1:06:13    9:11     2:00:13
1680  Robert Fightmaster     M 40-44    128/412     2:03:05       55:21     1:08:42    9:11     2:00:13
1681  Ashley Hanak           F 25-29    116/945     2:03:53       54:49     1:07:50    9:11     2:00:13
1682  Matthew McInerney      M 25-29    224/577     2:04:18       54:41     1:07:40    9:11     2:00:13
1683  Kari Caldwell          F 35-39     77/841     2:06:13       57:33     1:10:52    9:11     2:00:13
1684  Colton Sharp           M 01-19     71/139     2:02:56       52:39     1:04:57    9:11     2:00:16
1685  Kerry Joyce            M 40-44    129/412     2:07:54       58:59     1:11:54    9:11     2:00:16
1686  Matt Amilian           M 25-29    225/577     2:04:29       54:50     1:08:26    9:11     2:00:17
1687  Daniel Miller          M 30-34    226/611     2:09:27       55:51     1:09:00    9:11     2:00:17
1688  Sam Evans              F 30-34    105/923     2:01:30       56:35     1:09:55    9:11     2:00:18
1689  Michael Lane           M 25-29    226/577     2:04:30       54:51     1:08:26    9:11     2:00:18
1690  Austin Lau             M 25-29    227/577     2:02:20       54:10     1:07:20    9:11     2:00:19
1691  Jeanne Urie            F 35-39     78/841     2:02:31       54:43     1:07:59    9:11     2:00:19
1692  Ben Partain            M 20-24    110/263     2:08:18       57:51     1:10:23    9:11     2:00:20
1693  Jay Hardy,Jr           M 50-54     57/296     2:10:20       57:49     1:11:30    9:11     2:00:20
1694  Jessica Johns          F 20-24    107/728     2:10:21       57:48     1:11:29    9:11     2:00:20
1695  Jennifer Sorenson      F 30-34    106/923     2:12:38       56:42     1:10:09    9:11     2:00:20
1696  Steve Sorenson         M 45-49     90/306     2:12:39       56:42     1:10:09    9:11     2:00:20
1697  Mark Hartsock          M 45-49     91/306     2:06:10       54:31     1:07:37    9:11     2:00:21
1698  Becky Taylor           F 25-29    117/945     2:06:25       56:53     1:10:09    9:11     2:00:21
1699  Ben Jackson            M 20-24    111/263     2:06:31       57:02     1:10:06    9:11     2:00:21
1700  Tabitha Cortez         F 20-24    108/728     2:11:32       58:25     1:11:54    9:11     2:00:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Scott Haywood          M 35-39    193/501     2:01:05       52:22     1:06:02    9:11     2:00:22
1702  Marsha Reece           F 35-39     79/841     2:01:34       56:36     1:09:55    9:11     2:00:22
1703  Lindsi Tillman         F 30-34    107/923     2:03:35       55:49     1:09:09    9:11     2:00:22
1704  D. Anthony Davis       M 35-39    194/501     2:03:51       57:26     1:10:46    9:11     2:00:22
1705  Robert O'Neal          M 25-29    228/577     2:05:50       57:20     1:10:26    9:11     2:00:22
1706  Jill Brown             F 45-49     28/458     2:07:09       58:04     1:11:32    9:11     2:00:22
1707  Jan Latta              M 55-59     49/213     2:00:32       55:00     1:08:30    9:11     2:00:23
1708  Jeremy Overton         M 40-44    130/412     2:03:30       55:06     1:07:59    9:11     2:00:23
1709  John Paul Cook         M 25-29    229/577     2:06:42     1:01:55     1:15:44    9:11     2:00:23
1710  Josh Sandwick          M 25-29    230/577     2:01:18       52:30     1:05:30    9:11     2:00:24
1711  Melinda Rangel         F 40-44     42/683     2:04:16       55:15     1:08:41    9:11     2:00:24
1712  Brent Thornton         M 45-49     92/306     2:05:12       59:24     1:12:35    9:11     2:00:24
1713  Bobby Folsom           M 35-39    195/501     2:05:12       59:24     1:12:35    9:11     2:00:24
1714  Sarah Fletcher         F 30-34    108/923     2:04:45       56:17     1:09:37    9:12     2:00:25
1715  Katherine Moxley       F 30-34    109/923     2:06:58       55:42     1:08:46    9:12     2:00:25
1716  Misty Broqi            F 30-34    110/923     2:06:10       56:50     1:10:00    9:12     2:00:26
1717  Margaret Coates        F 45-49     29/458     2:07:29     1:00:15     1:13:17    9:12     2:00:27
1718  Rhonda Stevenson       F 55-59      5/242     2:06:48       56:30     1:09:46    9:12     2:00:30
1719  Alonna Tedesco         F 35-39     80/841     2:02:34       57:02     1:12:23    9:12     2:00:31
1720  Whitney Gray           F 20-24    109/728     2:11:42       58:25     1:11:54    9:12     2:00:31
1721  Thomas Rosser          M 30-34    227/611     2:04:29       57:10     1:10:30    9:12     2:00:32
1722  Chris Finley           M 50-54     58/296     2:07:48       58:01     1:11:12    9:12     2:00:32
1723  Jacki Son Hing         F 45-49     30/458     2:08:19       56:57     1:10:56    9:12     2:00:32
1724  Miyuki Drakes          F 45-49     31/458     2:12:22       57:54     1:11:07    9:12     2:00:32
1725  Ryan Dayton            M 30-34    228/611     2:04:44       56:25     1:09:29    9:12     2:00:33
1726  Donna Ayers            F 45-49     32/458     2:08:38       56:13     1:09:37    9:12     2:00:33
1727  Kade Calhoun           M 01-19     72/139     2:02:56       52:18     1:04:32    9:12     2:00:34
1728  Phillip Gordon         M 30-34    229/611     2:12:28       55:08     1:07:43    9:12     2:00:34
1729  Noah Andrews           M 25-29    231/577     2:02:58       56:51     1:09:51    9:12     2:00:36
1730  Cindy Luong            F 40-44     43/683     2:04:22       55:14     1:08:33    9:12     2:00:36
1731  Katie Appel            F 30-34    111/923     2:07:08       57:14     1:10:39    9:12     2:00:36
1732  Justin Dee             M 25-29    232/577     2:07:29       55:41     1:08:53    9:12     2:00:36
1733  Jessica Leathers       F 30-34    112/923     2:17:40       58:25     1:11:31    9:12     2:00:36
1734  Andrew Claxton         M 30-34    230/611     2:05:10       56:05     1:09:18    9:12     2:00:37
1735  Sarah Smith            F 30-34    113/923     2:07:04       56:18     1:09:24    9:13     2:00:38
1736  Aaron Emberton         M 30-34    231/611     2:09:05       56:24     1:09:44    9:13     2:00:38
1737  Lori Lee Misenhimer    F 20-24    110/728     2:03:12       57:43     1:11:06    9:13     2:00:40
1738  Soleman Haque          M 01-19     73/139     2:03:18       58:04     1:11:13    9:13     2:00:40
1739  Rita Combs             F 50-54     16/392     2:07:26       55:59     1:09:22    9:13     2:00:40
1740  Becky Craig            F 35-39     81/841     2:06:50       54:19     1:06:52    9:13     2:00:41
1741  Shelley Lewis          F 40-44     44/683     2:07:43       57:30     1:11:35    9:13     2:00:43
1742  Alex Crow              M 25-29    233/577     2:03:53       52:38     1:05:56    9:13     2:00:44
1743  Robby Hoisington       M 40-44    131/412     2:06:40       54:19     1:07:26    9:13     2:00:44
1744  Michael Tomlin         M 25-29    234/577     2:02:46       52:52     1:06:02    9:13     2:00:45
1745  Monty Lindsey          M 60-64      11/92     2:05:44       57:14     1:10:37    9:13     2:00:45
1746  Janae Givens           F 30-34    114/923     2:06:49       56:58     1:10:01    9:13     2:00:45
1747  Jordan Ewert           M 25-29    235/577     2:11:24     1:01:11     1:14:46    9:13     2:00:45
1748  Tosha McAuliff         F 35-39     82/841     2:09:36       56:37     1:09:51    9:13     2:00:46
1749  Adrienne Coleman       F 20-24    111/728     2:03:13       55:05     1:08:06    9:13     2:00:47
1750  Emmanuel Barias        M 40-44    132/412     2:08:11       56:11     1:09:16    9:13     2:00:47
1751  Kerri Kerr             F 35-39     83/841     2:05:30       57:21     1:10:45    9:13     2:00:48
1752  Jackson Hodges         M 20-24    112/263     2:06:35       58:51     1:11:41    9:13     2:00:48
1753  Sara Thompson          F 30-34    115/923     2:03:23       55:26     1:08:52    9:13     2:00:49
1754  Robert West            M 30-34    232/611     2:04:10       53:37     1:06:59    9:13     2:00:49
1755  Chris Humble           M 50-54     59/296     2:13:55       57:37     1:11:24    9:13     2:00:49
1756  Matthew Ball           M 30-34    233/611     2:14:17       56:28     1:09:54    9:13     2:00:49
1757  Damon Hudson           M 35-39    196/501     2:05:29       52:54     1:06:08    9:14     2:00:53
1758  Talitha Nichols        F 40-44     45/683     2:05:46                 1:10:39    9:14     2:00:53
1759  Tai Yean (alvin Teh    M 20-24    113/263     2:10:53       54:44     1:08:14    9:14     2:00:55
1760  Dana Duboise           F 40-44     46/683     2:11:44       58:22     1:12:18    9:14     2:00:55
1761  Jon Harpman            M 45-49     93/306     2:03:28       52:23     1:05:02    9:14     2:00:56
1762  Dan Ledonne            M 45-49     94/306     2:09:59       56:47     1:10:05    9:14     2:00:56
1763  Meagan Kania           F 20-24    112/728     2:10:53       54:00     1:06:24    9:14     2:00:56
1764  Michael Vanderburg     M 25-29    236/577     2:06:24       55:20     1:08:47    9:14     2:00:57
1765  Brad Wolf              M 30-34    234/611     2:05:40       54:03     1:07:59    9:14     2:00:58
1766  Chris Woods            M 30-34    235/611     2:05:40       53:20     1:07:00    9:14     2:00:58
1767  Lydia Roth             F 20-24    113/728     2:05:56       59:07     1:12:01    9:14     2:00:58
1768  Jeremy Riddle          M 35-39    197/501     2:06:23       57:12     1:10:17    9:14     2:00:58
1769  Grant Schmitz          M 20-24    114/263     2:13:47       57:12     1:09:34    9:14     2:00:58
1770  Eric Cosby             M 30-34    236/611     2:14:05       59:04     1:12:14    9:14     2:00:58
1771  Zane Casey             M 50-54     60/296     2:06:27       57:01     1:10:13    9:14     2:00:59
1772  Tracie Petty           F 35-39     84/841     2:07:24       58:52     1:12:20    9:14     2:01:00
1773  John Schnatz           M 50-54     61/296     2:04:35       54:46     1:08:34    9:14     2:01:01
1774  Brandon Martin         M 30-34    237/611     2:09:01       58:07     1:11:52    9:14     2:01:01
1775  Ethan Roe              M 20-24    115/263     2:13:50       57:12     1:09:34    9:14     2:01:01
1776  Ryan Harper            M 20-24    116/263     2:07:20       54:44     1:07:32    9:14     2:01:02
1777  Meredith Moser         F 25-29    118/945     2:07:25       56:41     1:09:56    9:14     2:01:02
1778  Dewey Bartlett III     M 25-29    237/577     2:07:25       56:41     1:09:57    9:14     2:01:02
1779  Robyn Dobbs            F 35-39     85/841     2:17:15       56:58     1:10:39    9:14     2:01:03
1780  Matt George            M 25-29    238/577     2:19:36       54:18     1:07:34    9:15     2:01:04
1781  Camille Gunderson      F 30-34    116/923     2:01:29       53:39     1:07:17    9:15     2:01:05
1782  Jason Engles           M 35-39    198/501     2:11:53       56:53     1:10:10    9:15     2:01:05
1783  Lyndsey Hansen         F 25-29    119/945     2:12:16       58:25     1:11:55    9:15     2:01:05
1784  Beau Jennings          M 30-34    238/611     2:03:08       57:59     1:11:34    9:15     2:01:06
1785  Casey Caldwell         M 30-34    239/611     2:11:27       58:15     1:11:30    9:15     2:01:07
1786  Katie Annis            F 25-29    120/945     2:05:41       56:44     1:10:28    9:15     2:01:08
1787  J.t. Petherick         M 40-44    133/412     2:05:45       58:59     1:12:18    9:15     2:01:08
1788  Greg Dolezal           M 35-39    199/501     2:07:02       57:02     1:10:36    9:15     2:01:09
1789  James Ratcliff         M 30-34    240/611     2:09:55       59:37     1:13:03    9:15     2:01:09
1790  Joy King               F 45-49     33/458     2:03:37       55:39     1:08:48    9:15     2:01:10
1791  Katherine Hubbard      F 30-34    117/923     2:07:40       56:59     1:10:19    9:15     2:01:11
1792  Rick Buck              M 45-49     95/306     2:08:28     1:00:01     1:13:04    9:15     2:01:11
1793  Susan Monte            F 45-49     34/458     2:01:48       57:52     1:11:11    9:15     2:01:13
1794  Charlotte Edmonds      F 01-19     23/190     2:05:11                 1:11:52    9:15     2:01:13
1795  Zach Burrow            M 25-29    239/577     2:17:12       58:42     1:12:40    9:15     2:01:13
1796  Jenny Tavares          F 20-24    114/728     2:06:14                 1:09:31    9:15     2:01:14
1797  Angela Sterling        F 35-39     86/841     2:06:18       56:41     1:09:41    9:15     2:01:14
1798  Tim Jackson            M 45-49     96/306     2:07:43       58:12     1:11:29    9:15     2:01:15
1799  Jerome Merlau          M 40-44    134/412     2:08:01       57:50     1:11:09    9:15     2:01:15
1800  Megan Owen             F 35-39     87/841     2:05:00       54:49     1:08:32    9:15     2:01:16
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Stephen Fleming        M 35-39    200/501     2:08:06       53:55     1:07:14    9:15     2:01:16
1802  Jason Bissonnette      M 40-44    135/412     2:17:42       55:45     1:09:36    9:15     2:01:16
1803  Leann Delong           F 25-29    121/945     2:07:01                 1:10:11    9:15     2:01:17
1804  Joe Kendrick           M 35-39    201/501     2:17:59       57:56     1:11:13    9:15     2:01:17
1805  Christy Dinges         F 35-39     88/841     2:08:09       58:03     1:11:24    9:16     2:01:18
1806  Douglas Knutson        M 25-29    240/577     2:09:59       59:50     1:13:01    9:16     2:01:18
1807  Brent Forget           M 25-29    241/577     2:09:59                 1:13:01    9:16     2:01:18
1808  Laura Desjardins       F 30-34    118/923     2:05:24       51:37     1:05:31    9:16     2:01:19
1809  Nikki Cutright         F 30-34    119/923     2:06:11       54:53     1:08:18    9:16     2:01:19
1810  Stephanie McCarty      F 45-49     35/458     2:06:37       55:16     1:08:32    9:16     2:01:19
1811  Kevin Slatier          M 25-29    242/577     2:03:18       56:52     1:09:59    9:16     2:01:20
1812  David Teague           M 50-54     62/296     2:10:10       57:09     1:10:34    9:16     2:01:20
1813  Larry Smith            M 50-54     63/296     2:11:03       57:08     1:10:37    9:16     2:01:20
1814  Lisa Grosch            F 20-24    115/728     2:05:18       53:44     1:07:29    9:16     2:01:23
1815  Laurie Rhoades         F 45-49     36/458     2:06:15       56:38     1:09:48    9:16     2:01:23
1816  Jamie Hamel            F 25-29    122/945     2:15:31       57:01     1:10:37    9:16     2:01:23
1817  Tammy Finnell          F 30-34    120/923     2:08:04                 1:12:44    9:16     2:01:24
1818  Adele Edmonds          F 01-19     24/190     2:05:22       58:30     1:11:52    9:16     2:01:25
1819  Kyle Robbins           M 25-29    243/577     2:11:26       58:10     1:11:39    9:16     2:01:26
1820  Bennett Neale          M 20-24    117/263     2:14:32     1:00:42     1:14:13    9:16     2:01:26
1821  Maco Warner            F 30-34    121/923     2:09:34       57:22     1:10:46    9:16     2:01:27
1822  James Conner           M 30-34    241/611     2:12:11       56:26     1:09:36    9:16     2:01:27
1823  Brett Smith            M 25-29    244/577     2:05:54       54:43     1:07:37    9:16     2:01:28
1824  Megan Silva            F 25-29    123/945     2:04:51       51:19     1:05:50    9:16     2:01:29
1825  Jay Minor              M 70-74       1/18     2:07:03       57:57     1:11:25    9:16     2:01:30
1826  Austin Riggs           M 20-24    118/263     2:07:46       54:43     1:07:26    9:16     2:01:30
1827  Lisa Pittman           F 25-29    124/945     2:11:09       57:34     1:11:02    9:17     2:01:32
1828  Lance Shaw             M 25-29    245/577     2:08:23       58:59     1:12:21    9:17     2:01:33
1829  Brittney Newby         F 20-24    116/728     2:04:52       57:01     1:10:34    9:17     2:01:34
1830  Jeffrey Roth           M 50-54     64/296     2:06:33       59:07     1:12:01    9:17     2:01:35
1831  Megan Fitzwilliam      F 25-29    125/945     2:09:01       55:18     1:09:46    9:17     2:01:35
1832  Brittany Engles        F 01-19     25/190     2:12:24       56:53     1:10:10    9:17     2:01:35
1833  Tim Isaman             M 55-59     50/213     2:03:53       53:15     1:06:45    9:17     2:01:36
1834  Travis West            M 25-29    246/577     2:12:40       55:49     1:09:15    9:17     2:01:36
1835  Bryce Martens          M 30-34    242/611     2:20:03       59:02     1:12:30    9:17     2:01:36
1836  Jodi Schein            F 40-44     47/683     2:08:59       57:34     1:10:44    9:17     2:01:38
1837  Julie Westfall         F 25-29    127/945     2:08:03       56:42     1:10:00    9:17     2:01:39
1838  Jill Vivion            F 25-29    126/945     2:08:03       56:41     1:10:00    9:17     2:01:39
1839  Dale Belt              M 25-29    247/577     2:17:30     1:00:36     1:14:08    9:17     2:01:39
1840  Stephanie Reinecker    F 30-34    122/923     2:17:39       59:17     1:13:30    9:17     2:01:39
1841  Carolyn Martens        F 30-34    123/923     2:20:05       59:02     1:12:30    9:17     2:01:39
1842  Heather Burrage        F 35-39     89/841     2:20:05       59:03     1:12:32    9:17     2:01:39
1843  Kim Grubbs             F 50-54     17/392     2:02:55       55:51     1:09:07    9:17     2:01:40
1844  Carrie Daniels         F 35-39     90/841     2:03:18       55:55     1:09:42    9:17     2:01:40
1845  Casey Vanhoesen        F 30-34    124/923     2:07:29       55:51     1:09:08    9:17     2:01:40
1846  Bart Wilburn           M 30-34    243/611     2:06:00       59:16     1:12:37    9:17     2:01:41
1847  Maddog Grunewald       M 50-54     65/296     2:02:21       56:30     1:10:08    9:17     2:01:42
1848  Tyrus Cobb             M 40-44    136/412     2:04:06       54:06     1:07:27    9:17     2:01:43
1849  Amber Roberts          F 30-34    125/923     2:07:17       57:21     1:10:43    9:18     2:01:45
1850  Andrew Gasper          M 20-24    119/263     2:12:21     1:04:27     1:17:56    9:18     2:01:45
1851  Danny Hatheway         M 25-29    248/577     2:12:52       53:32     1:07:01    9:18     2:01:45
1852  Jose Magana            M 40-44    137/412     2:18:43       57:47     1:11:01    9:18     2:01:45
1853  Evan Gatewood          M 20-24    120/263     2:07:12     1:02:34     1:15:49    9:18     2:01:46
1854  Taylor Andersen        F 20-24    117/728     2:04:57       56:53     1:10:05    9:18     2:01:47
1855  Rachel Soper           F 30-34    126/923     2:08:26       57:28     1:10:57    9:18     2:01:47
1856  Debra Downing          F 35-39     91/841     2:08:37     1:00:03     1:14:21    9:18     2:01:48
1857  Chris Sieck            M 40-44    138/412     2:09:40       58:07     1:11:36    9:18     2:01:48
1858  Chris Geiger           M 01-19     74/139     2:10:57       53:40     1:06:40    9:18     2:01:48
1859  Art Schofield          M 45-49     97/306     2:05:25       52:54     1:06:20    9:18     2:01:50
1860  Lisa Minmier           F 50-54     18/392     2:08:22       54:41     1:08:21    9:18     2:01:50
1861  Greg Secor             M 50-54     66/296     2:03:01       58:02     1:11:53    9:18     2:01:51
1862  Kristi Orr             F 40-44     48/683     2:06:57       57:33     1:10:41    9:18     2:01:51
1863  Nathan Swanson         M 45-49     98/306     2:08:17       57:31     1:11:30    9:18     2:01:51
1864  Jeff McKittrick        M 60-64      12/92     2:08:53       56:28     1:09:58    9:18     2:01:51
1865  Rebecca Tune           F 35-39     92/841     2:08:49       58:20     1:11:51    9:18     2:01:52
1866  Taylor Ortiz           M 25-29    249/577     2:13:16       58:03     1:12:05    9:18     2:01:52
1867  Eric Epperson          M 30-34    244/611     2:10:41       58:51     1:12:02    9:18     2:01:53
1868  John Jones             M 30-34    245/611     2:02:39       56:20     1:09:38    9:18     2:01:54
1869  Stan Groom             M 60-64      13/92     2:04:33       53:42     1:07:18    9:18     2:01:54
1870  Randy Blake            M 35-39    202/501     2:09:48       55:55     1:09:35    9:18     2:01:54
1871  Kayli Maxwell          F 25-29    128/945     2:10:19       58:06     1:11:50    9:18     2:01:54
1872  Erica Fugit            F 30-34    127/923     2:13:14       55:26     1:08:56    9:18     2:01:54
1873  Blake Barnes           M 25-29    250/577     2:04:55       54:03     1:07:57    9:18     2:01:55
1874  Brooke Massie          F 30-34    128/923     2:04:56       57:22     1:10:58    9:18     2:01:55
1875  Kristin Mannschreck    F 30-34    129/923     2:12:43       58:52     1:12:12    9:18     2:01:55
1876  Shawn Meek             M 25-29    251/577     2:19:06     1:00:16     1:13:40    9:18     2:01:55
1877  Melissa Cory           F 45-49     37/458     2:02:41       56:12     1:09:29    9:18     2:01:56
1878  Ed Nguyen              M 25-29    252/577     2:17:42       58:09     1:11:37    9:18     2:01:56
1879  Jennifer Banegas       F 20-24    118/728     2:05:29       54:49     1:08:38    9:19     2:01:57
1880  Tammy Morgan           F 45-49     38/458     2:09:34       57:23     1:10:45    9:19     2:01:57
1881  Shelly Barrington      F 35-39     93/841     2:04:24       55:12     1:09:00    9:19     2:01:58
1882  Megan Baxter           F 20-24    119/728     2:04:44       57:38     1:10:59    9:19     2:01:58
1883  Julie Howell           F 30-34    130/923     2:05:50       55:52     1:09:16    9:19     2:01:58
1884  Scott Chapman          M 45-49     99/306     2:08:51       56:05     1:09:55    9:19     2:01:58
1885  John Pearson           M 50-54     67/296     2:09:20       56:38     1:10:11    9:19     2:01:58
1886  Carlie Pearson         F 01-19     26/190     2:09:20       56:38     1:10:12    9:19     2:01:58
1887  Jared Yeagley          M 30-34    246/611     2:05:29       54:20     1:07:29    9:19     2:01:59
1888  Kime Oney              F 45-49     39/458     2:03:10       58:02     1:11:54    9:19     2:02:00
1889  Christy Kiser          F 50-54     19/392     2:05:15       57:33     1:10:55    9:19     2:02:00
1890  Todd Matthews          M 45-49    100/306     2:04:22       57:20     1:10:51    9:19     2:02:01
1891  Lisa Sommerhauser      F 35-39     94/841     2:05:30       54:21     1:07:30    9:19     2:02:01
1892  Tammy Moeller          F 40-44     49/683     2:10:42       58:31     1:12:12    9:19     2:02:01
1893  James McLane           M 20-24    121/263     2:12:10     1:00:44     1:14:23    9:19     2:02:02
1894  Jenny Colton           F 25-29    129/945     2:20:22       58:31     1:12:09    9:19     2:02:02
1895  Laurel Thomas          F 25-29    130/945     2:03:21       56:59     1:10:28    9:19     2:02:03
1896  Don Bellinger          M 50-54     68/296     2:06:21       58:04     1:11:28    9:19     2:02:03
1897  Kyle Endicott          F 30-34    131/923     2:08:58       56:22     1:09:48    9:19     2:02:04
1898  Don Delozier II        M 40-44    139/412     2:06:03       56:41     1:10:35    9:19     2:02:05
1899  Scotty Branham         M 40-44    140/412     2:09:24       58:08     1:12:10    9:19     2:02:05
1900  Lois Delozier          F 40-44     50/683     2:06:03       56:41     1:10:36    9:19     2:02:06
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1901  Amy Spitzer            F 20-24    120/728     2:11:17       57:54     1:11:54    9:19     2:02:08
1902  Claribel Gomes         F 25-29    131/945     2:02:17       52:51     1:06:13    9:19     2:02:09
1903  Manuel Charca          M 50-54     69/296     2:08:33       56:46     1:10:05    9:20     2:02:10
1904  Rhonda Taylor          F 35-39     95/841     2:17:21     1:00:02     1:13:22    9:20     2:02:10
1905  Eric Jergensen         M 40-44    141/412     2:08:46       56:12     1:09:34    9:20     2:02:11
1906  Ashton Darling         F 25-29    132/945     2:08:32       56:09     1:09:15    9:20     2:02:12
1907  Lisa Grigsby           F 35-39     96/841     2:08:49       58:26     1:12:07    9:20     2:02:13
1908  Ana Thorpe             F 20-24    121/728     2:06:18       57:31     1:11:05    9:20     2:02:14
1909  Stephen Lowrie         M 40-44    142/412     2:16:30       56:08     1:09:15    9:20     2:02:15
1910  Jen Bartlett           F 40-44     51/683     2:06:59       55:30     1:09:40    9:20     2:02:16
1911  Dequean Steele         M 30-34    247/611     2:08:33       52:53     1:06:05    9:20     2:02:16
1912  Shannon Harris         F 35-39     97/841     2:02:34       52:10     1:04:50    9:20     2:02:17
1913  Ken Blakley            M 50-54     70/296     2:06:18       56:29     1:09:23    9:20     2:02:17
1914  Mumy Randolph          F 25-29    133/945     2:16:27       56:36     1:10:37    9:20     2:02:17
1915  Randy Butikofer        M 50-54     71/296     2:02:58       54:46     1:08:19    9:20     2:02:18
1916  Justin Ohm             M 25-29    253/577     2:13:52       56:43     1:10:03    9:20     2:02:18
1917  Jesse Story            M 25-29    254/577     2:08:32       52:10     1:06:01    9:20     2:02:19
1918  Bryce Bonnet           M 01-19     75/139     2:09:34       57:42     1:12:10    9:20     2:02:19
1919  Alan Booth             M 55-59     51/213     2:04:32       55:11     1:08:44    9:20     2:02:20
1920  Michael Gephart        M 20-24    122/263     2:08:13       56:36     1:09:49    9:20     2:02:21
1921  Michael Edmonds        M 25-29    255/577     2:13:45       58:04     1:12:06    9:20     2:02:21
1922  Christi Patten         F 25-29    134/945     2:06:04       54:12     1:07:38    9:20     2:02:22
1923  Gene Lavastida         M 40-44    143/412     2:04:15       55:48     1:08:42    9:21     2:02:24
1924  Clint Summers          M 25-29    256/577     2:08:32       57:37     1:12:48    9:21     2:02:24
1925  Lynae Villarosa        F 40-44     52/683     2:09:40       58:24     1:11:53    9:21     2:02:24
1926  Robert Rice            M 30-34    248/611     2:11:30       58:48     1:13:13    9:21     2:02:24
1927  Cristian Roy           M 01-19     76/139     2:15:22       55:52     1:09:35    9:21     2:02:24
1928  Ryan Pendergraft       M 20-24    123/263     2:05:17     1:05:08     1:22:40    9:21     2:02:26
1929  Joanna Harlin          F 20-24    122/728     2:08:03       58:23     1:12:26    9:21     2:02:26
1930  Suehzen Mosley         F 45-49     40/458     2:09:12       55:59     1:09:22    9:21     2:02:26
1931  Melanie Lye            F 45-49     41/458     2:02:42                 1:10:58    9:21     2:02:27
1932  Amy Wright             F 45-49     42/458     2:07:32       56:32     1:10:01    9:21     2:02:27
1933  Holly Kirkegard        F 30-34    132/923     2:08:05       57:36     1:11:22    9:21     2:02:27
1934  Mark Baker             M 45-49    101/306     2:08:11       55:11     1:08:26    9:21     2:02:27
1935  Kevin Stout            M 45-49    102/306     2:09:47       58:31     1:12:13    9:21     2:02:27
1936  Valerie Blackburn      F 35-39     98/841     2:07:05       56:46     1:10:24    9:21     2:02:29
1937  Erin Williams          F 20-24    123/728     2:08:21       59:34     1:12:53    9:21     2:02:29
1938  Timothy Koster         M 50-54     72/296     2:12:14     1:01:24     1:14:28    9:21     2:02:29
1939  Jeannine Shaaban       F 30-34    133/923     2:09:04       59:16     1:12:52    9:21     2:02:31
1940  Steve Rixen            M 30-34    249/611     2:09:53       56:17     1:09:43    9:21     2:02:31
1941  Chris Shadid           M 40-44    144/412     2:15:40     1:02:29     1:15:48    9:21     2:02:32
1942  Joshua Grillo          M 30-34    250/611     2:06:36       56:10     1:09:11    9:21     2:02:33
1943  Chase Smith            M 25-29    257/577     2:14:37       58:24     1:11:53    9:21     2:02:33
1944  Laura Horstkoetter     F 30-34    134/923     2:02:54       54:14     1:07:59    9:21     2:02:35
1945  Albert Rangel          M 40-44    145/412     2:03:52       54:56     1:09:06    9:21     2:02:35
1946  Krista Bendana         F 30-34    135/923     2:07:35       57:11     1:10:18    9:22     2:02:36
1947  Charles Bendana        M 30-34    251/611     2:07:36       57:10     1:10:17    9:22     2:02:36
1948  Tracy Jansen           F 40-44     53/683     2:08:36                 1:10:20    9:22     2:02:36
1949  Andrew Stinson         M 25-29    258/577     2:08:55       56:36     1:10:05    9:22     2:02:36
1950  Terrie Hanson          F 50-54     20/392     2:12:42       58:43     1:12:13    9:22     2:02:36
1951  Glen Kliewer           M 55-59     52/213     2:09:43       58:13     1:11:33    9:22     2:02:37
1952  Keith Howry            M 50-54     73/296     2:12:00     1:02:27     1:16:16    9:22     2:02:37
1953  James Butler           M 55-59     53/213     2:02:50       53:22     1:06:58    9:22     2:02:38
1954  Christopher Fowler     M 30-34    252/611     2:07:46       58:58     1:12:22    9:22     2:02:38
1955  Rachel Spence          F 40-44     54/683     2:08:56       56:08     1:09:27    9:22     2:02:38
1956  Kourtney Hartsock      F 35-39     99/841     2:09:33       55:38     1:08:55    9:22     2:02:39
1957  Jackie Harper          F 30-34    136/923     2:10:17       56:56     1:09:52    9:22     2:02:39
1958  Meagan Rivera          F 20-24    124/728     2:05:54       54:59     1:08:44    9:22     2:02:40
1959  Rebecca Puls           F 01-19     27/190     2:04:50       57:57     1:11:26    9:22     2:02:42
1960  Tinna Stonebraker      F 45-49     43/458     2:04:30       57:41     1:11:05    9:22     2:02:43
1961  Tim Vanwagoner         M 40-44    146/412     2:05:17       53:07     1:07:10    9:22     2:02:43
1962  Brian Highfill         M 30-34    253/611     2:05:59       58:46     1:12:07    9:22     2:02:43
1963  Sara Teel              F 20-24    125/728     2:17:41       58:25     1:12:08    9:22     2:02:43
1964  Tanner Quiring         M 25-29    259/577     2:20:18       59:15     1:12:55    9:22     2:02:43
1965  Abraham Ekal           M 30-34    254/611     2:02:59       45:39       57:34    9:22     2:02:44
1966  Terry Orman            M 40-44    147/412     2:08:37       55:56     1:09:22    9:22     2:02:44
1967  Paula Statham          F 35-39    100/841     2:05:26       56:01     1:09:11    9:22     2:02:46
1968  Keelie Lipscomb        F 30-34    137/923     2:06:13       57:35     1:11:14    9:22     2:02:46
1969  Debra Wycoff           F 40-44     55/683     2:07:42       57:45     1:11:14    9:22     2:02:46
1970  Kristi Bratkovich      F 30-34    138/923     2:06:21       56:47     1:10:24    9:22     2:02:48
1971  Marianna Storozyszyn   F 25-29    135/945     2:07:28       55:17     1:09:05    9:22     2:02:48
1972  Robert Ylla            M 40-44    148/412     2:11:33       59:11     1:13:02    9:23     2:02:49
1973  Trevor Conklin         M 25-29    260/577     2:07:08       56:46     1:10:29    9:23     2:02:51
1974  Megan Palmer           F 25-29    136/945     2:07:08       56:45     1:10:28    9:23     2:02:51
1975  Whitney McKellar       F 35-39    101/841     2:07:25       55:46     1:09:38    9:23     2:02:51
1976  Amy Frazier            F 35-39    102/841     2:04:46       55:53                9:23     2:02:52
1977  Nathan Marrs           M 25-29    261/577     2:04:50     1:00:23     1:13:38    9:23     2:02:52
1978  John Grimes            M 50-54     74/296     2:05:31       57:35     1:10:48    9:23     2:02:52
1979  Tom Stephens           M 50-54     75/296     2:08:49       56:18     1:09:14    9:23     2:02:52
1980  Doug Osborn            M 45-49    103/306     2:11:51       58:09     1:11:30    9:23     2:02:52
1981  Jeannie Strick         F 30-34    139/923     2:04:41       57:01     1:10:38    9:23     2:02:53
1982  Holly Kuhlman          F 25-29    137/945     2:05:31       57:36     1:10:49    9:23     2:02:53
1983  Jeffrey Bonney         M 55-59     54/213     2:08:31       56:52     1:10:22    9:23     2:02:54
1984  Jason Ballard          M 30-34    255/611     2:09:15       55:56     1:09:00    9:23     2:02:55
1985  Jessica Easterwood     F 25-29    138/945     2:09:45       58:58     1:12:21    9:23     2:02:55
1986  Bethany Green          F 25-29    139/945     2:10:09       57:42     1:11:21    9:23     2:02:55
1987  Lacey Robb             F 25-29    140/945     2:10:10       57:43     1:11:21    9:23     2:02:55
1988  Marcie Boyd            F 20-24    126/728     2:11:18       57:00     1:10:23    9:23     2:02:56
1989  Debra Finley           F 40-44     56/683     2:10:22       56:24     1:09:38    9:23     2:02:57
1990  Gary Pfeiffer          M 45-49    104/306     2:05:00       55:26     1:08:43    9:23     2:02:58
1991  Justin King            M 40-44    149/412     2:06:57       56:10     1:10:04    9:23     2:02:59
1992  Lindsay Buell          F 30-34    140/923     2:10:36       58:46     1:11:59    9:23     2:02:59
1993  Ronnie Pauls           M 30-34    256/611     2:10:39       58:55     1:12:47    9:23     2:02:59
1994  Jennifer Nusz          F 30-34    141/923     2:06:42       56:41     1:10:19    9:23     2:03:00
1995  Alan Hasegawa          M 55-59     55/213     2:05:47       54:35     1:08:07    9:23     2:03:01
1996  Ashley Kite            F 30-34    142/923     2:11:17     1:00:16     1:13:52    9:23     2:03:01
1997  John Allen             M 55-59     56/213     2:05:43       56:25     1:09:39    9:24     2:03:02
1998  Christina Helms        F 30-34    143/923     2:15:08       58:23     1:11:32    9:24     2:03:02
1999  Alex Jones             M 25-29    262/577     2:22:02     1:02:25     1:15:58    9:24     2:03:02
2000  Kate Ivey              F 25-29    141/945     2:06:54       59:45     1:13:26    9:24     2:03:03
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2001  Chad Weaver            M 35-39    203/501     2:08:31       53:41     1:06:56    9:24     2:03:04
2002  Laura Sheldon          F 20-24    127/728     2:09:56       58:58     1:12:21    9:24     2:03:06
2003  Arron Whittington      M 20-24    124/263     2:11:51       57:28     1:10:57    9:24     2:03:06
2004  Terry Birge            M 25-29    263/577     2:05:34       55:05     1:08:59    9:24     2:03:08
2005  John Gassen            M 30-34    257/611     2:06:48       58:16     1:12:06    9:24     2:03:09
2006  Whitney Gassen         F 30-34    144/923     2:06:49       58:16     1:12:06    9:24     2:03:09
2007  Tristy Fryer           F 35-39    103/841     2:11:50       58:31     1:12:12    9:24     2:03:09
2008  Joshua Craig           M 25-29    264/577     2:14:33       58:04     1:12:06    9:24     2:03:09
2009  Witchar Varanusupakul  M 35-39    204/501     2:03:26       55:07     1:08:41    9:24     2:03:10
2010  William Bredemeyer     M 30-34    258/611     2:04:09       57:17     1:11:21    9:24     2:03:11
2011  Yvonna Layne           F 40-44     57/683     2:09:30       58:03     1:11:47    9:24     2:03:12
2012  Chris Krumm            F 35-39    104/841     2:14:01       57:49     1:11:18    9:24     2:03:12
2013  Ryan Webb              M 25-29    265/577     2:06:57     1:01:25     1:16:39    9:25     2:03:15
2014  Debbie Wog             F 35-39    105/841     2:09:59       58:10     1:12:12    9:25     2:03:15
2015  Bryan Ellison          M 35-39    205/501     2:07:52       59:01     1:12:18    9:25     2:03:16
2016  Hannah Tomlinson       F 01-19     28/190     2:08:08       56:26     1:10:07    9:25     2:03:17
2017  Adrienne Thorpe        F 35-39    106/841     2:08:23       57:33     1:10:42    9:25     2:03:17
2018  Erica Hibbs            F 20-24    128/728     2:10:40       59:16     1:12:37    9:25     2:03:17
2019  Cai Barias             F 01-19     29/190     2:10:41       59:15     1:12:36    9:25     2:03:17
2020  Tsu Kreidler           M 01-19     77/139     2:10:41       59:16     1:12:36    9:25     2:03:17
2021  Anil Decosta           M 30-34    259/611     2:20:41       57:49     1:11:26    9:25     2:03:17
2022  Jerritt Larson         M 20-24    125/263     2:03:43       55:34     1:09:17    9:25     2:03:18
2023  Ginny Stroike          F 35-39    107/841     2:04:27       59:16     1:13:04    9:25     2:03:19
2024  Clinton Barefoot       M 35-39    206/501     2:03:49       59:09     1:13:10    9:25     2:03:21
2025  Amy Williams           F 25-29    142/945     2:08:03       56:12     1:09:22    9:25     2:03:21
2026  Billy Helton           M 40-44    150/412     2:16:15       58:12     1:11:54    9:25     2:03:21
2027  Alison Oien            F 20-24    129/728     2:06:39       57:23     1:10:35    9:25     2:03:22
2028  Megan Riles            F 25-29    143/945     2:15:09     1:01:05     1:15:39    9:25     2:03:22
2029  Jenny Schultz          F 40-44     58/683     2:06:24       57:45     1:11:38    9:25     2:03:23
2030  Manda Vermillion       F 40-44     59/683     2:08:13       58:07     1:11:47    9:25     2:03:23
2031  Wendy Dedmond          F 30-34    145/923     2:20:36       56:51     1:10:17    9:25     2:03:23
2032  Anna Cottle            F 25-29    144/945     2:08:23       56:45     1:10:41    9:25     2:03:25
2033  Fern McGehee           F 45-49     44/458     2:09:45       57:00     1:10:20    9:25     2:03:25
2034  Steven Wichern         M 20-24    126/263     2:10:00       59:52     1:13:46    9:25     2:03:26
2035  Alexandra Hernandez    F 30-34    146/923     2:12:53       55:37     1:09:08    9:25     2:03:26
2036  Lezi Davidson          F 25-29    145/945     2:09:45       55:59     1:09:06    9:25     2:03:27
2037  Justin Akin            M 30-34    260/611     2:12:43     1:00:05     1:13:38    9:25     2:03:27
2038  Amy Lafferty           F 30-34    148/923     2:09:01       59:33     1:13:05    9:25     2:03:28
2039  Anne Rahimian          F 30-34    147/923     2:09:01       59:33     1:13:04    9:25     2:03:28
2040  Shelly Black           F 35-39    108/841     2:11:20       56:48     1:10:40    9:25     2:03:28
2041  Neika Hutchins         F 25-29    146/945     2:14:44       58:45     1:12:07    9:25     2:03:28
2042  Matthew Nelson         M 25-29    266/577     2:14:45       58:46     1:12:07    9:25     2:03:28
2043  Marsha Vogrin          F 35-39    109/841     2:09:02       59:33     1:13:05    9:26     2:03:29
2044  Ashley Tims            F 20-24    130/728     2:09:42       56:40     1:10:05    9:26     2:03:30
2045  Jessica Migliorini     F 30-34    149/923     2:14:28       59:28     1:12:45    9:26     2:03:30
2046  Anthony Migliorini     M 30-34    261/611     2:14:29       59:27     1:12:45    9:26     2:03:30
2047  Robert Brady           M 45-49    105/306     2:06:52       55:40     1:09:26    9:26     2:03:31
2048  Deborah Burkart Cotch  F 45-49     45/458     2:08:53       56:42     1:10:07    9:26     2:03:31
2049  Hope Murray            F 01-19     30/190     2:18:04       57:40     1:10:53    9:26     2:03:31
2050  Sandra Loerch          F 55-59      6/242     2:03:44       57:34     1:11:28    9:26     2:03:32
2051  Lindsey Ebanhack       F 30-34    150/923     2:07:00       57:34     1:11:14    9:26     2:03:32
2052  David Dirrim           M 50-54     76/296     2:08:50       56:24     1:10:02    9:26     2:03:32
2053  Mark Vaughan           M 35-39    207/501     2:09:55       56:48     1:10:26    9:26     2:03:32
2054  Montana Wells          M 01-19     78/139     2:21:11       53:11     1:09:00    9:26     2:03:32
2055  Monica Mullins         F 45-49     46/458     2:03:55       57:02     1:11:19    9:26     2:03:33
2056  Richard McCleary       M 30-34    262/611     2:07:34       59:47     1:12:31    9:26     2:03:33
2057  Kimberly Metcalf       F 25-29    148/945     2:07:02       57:49     1:11:40    9:26     2:03:34
2058  Lori Bollinger         F 25-29    147/945     2:07:02       57:49     1:11:41    9:26     2:03:34
2059  Gary Baird             M 45-49    106/306     2:11:47       58:16     1:11:50    9:26     2:03:34
2060  Kristen Guderian       F 20-24    131/728     2:04:45       55:32     1:09:01    9:26     2:03:35
2061  Trevor Jennings        M 20-24    127/263     2:09:56       58:45     1:12:22    9:26     2:03:35
2062  Brannan Parent         M 35-39    208/501     2:10:24       57:05     1:10:07    9:26     2:03:35
2063  Anna Heffner           F 20-24    132/728     2:11:17     1:01:31     1:15:12    9:26     2:03:35
2064  Catlin Green           F 30-34    151/923     2:05:03       55:08     1:08:50    9:26     2:03:36
2065  Brent Shouse           M 25-29    267/577     2:10:40       55:28     1:09:08    9:26     2:03:36
2066  Jenna Harlow           F 25-29    149/945     2:16:23       59:26     1:13:05    9:26     2:03:36
2067  Lori Wood              F 35-39    110/841     2:16:41     1:00:50     1:14:46    9:26     2:03:36
2068  Jeremy Shelton         M 30-34    263/611     2:22:37     1:02:25     1:15:59    9:26     2:03:38
2069  Shea Snyder            M 35-39    209/501     2:07:05       55:23     1:09:08    9:26     2:03:39
2070  Grant Swayze           M 25-29    268/577     2:10:01       57:41     1:11:25    9:26     2:03:39
2071  Ryan Blake             M 35-39    210/501     2:05:12       56:56     1:10:27    9:26     2:03:40
2072  Stephanie Myrick       F 35-39    111/841     2:09:35       57:56     1:11:43    9:26     2:03:40
2073  Britney Haywood        F 20-24    133/728     2:11:22     1:01:31     1:15:12    9:26     2:03:40
2074  Danielle Barron        F 25-29    150/945     2:12:38       58:33     1:12:46    9:26     2:03:40
2075  Bobby Mercer           M 30-34    264/611     2:14:23       58:15     1:11:50    9:26     2:03:40
2076  Kate Teichman          F 50-54     21/392     2:09:46       58:22     1:11:33    9:26     2:03:41
2077  Lizzie Taggart         F 20-24    134/728     2:09:55       59:57     1:12:57    9:26     2:03:41
2078  Tom Taggart            M 55-59     57/213     2:09:55       59:57     1:12:57    9:26     2:03:41
2079  Cameron Wells          M 25-29    269/577     2:11:41     1:01:19     1:15:22    9:26     2:03:41
2080  Tom Scheaffer          M 45-49    107/306     2:14:33       57:57     1:11:23    9:27     2:03:42
2081  Christine Matchell     F 30-34    152/923     2:09:38       57:51     1:11:02    9:27     2:03:44
2082  Melissa Monnet         F 25-29    151/945     2:12:40       58:51     1:12:31    9:27     2:03:44
2083  Kaley Hollarn          F 20-24    135/728     2:07:55       57:25     1:10:45    9:27     2:03:45
2084  Stephanie Deberry      F 25-29    152/945     2:08:12       59:04     1:12:33    9:27     2:03:45
2085  April Lanman           F 30-34    153/923     2:13:13       58:15     1:11:54    9:27     2:03:46
2086  Morgan Schaefer        F 01-19     31/190     2:07:56       55:26     1:08:55    9:27     2:03:50
2087  Chris Walker           M 35-39    211/501     2:07:08       57:08     1:10:25    9:27     2:03:51
2088  Weston Branham         M 20-24    128/263     2:21:12       56:02     1:14:25    9:27     2:03:51
2089  Mitchell Greiner       M 25-29    270/577     2:10:39       57:03     1:10:10    9:27     2:03:52
2090  Bethany Harlin         F 25-29    153/945     2:12:54       55:46     1:09:44    9:27     2:03:54
2091  Courtney Shannon       F 25-29    154/945     2:07:55       55:40     1:09:14    9:28     2:03:55
2092  Lori Vandeventer       F 35-39    112/841     2:08:07       59:10     1:12:41    9:28     2:03:55
2093  Carly Cory             F 01-19     32/190     2:04:40       57:42     1:11:46    9:28     2:03:56
2094  James Taylor           M 30-34    265/611     2:10:16       56:03     1:09:23    9:28     2:03:56
2095  Carol Hopkins          F 20-24    136/728     2:07:34       59:46     1:13:57    9:28     2:03:57
2096  Keila Lorenc           F 20-24    137/728     2:09:40       58:15     1:11:50    9:28     2:03:58
2097  Keast Neal             M 40-44    151/412     2:05:36       55:06     1:08:34    9:28     2:03:59
2098  Keith Kuehn            M 35-39    212/501     2:23:27       55:10     1:09:06    9:28     2:03:59
2099  Ryann Cummings         F 35-39    113/841     2:06:06       57:10     1:10:53    9:28     2:04:00
2100  Ben Fox                M 50-54     77/296     2:10:28       58:57     1:12:56    9:28     2:04:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Kelli Hunt             F 40-44     60/683     2:04:38       56:55     1:10:45    9:28     2:04:01
2102  Kayla Meeks            F 25-29    155/945     2:09:54       56:44     1:10:03    9:28     2:04:01
2103  Michael McCadden       M 45-49    108/306     2:10:47     1:01:04     1:14:38    9:28     2:04:01
2104  Jonathan Lam           M 20-24    129/263     2:09:46       58:46     1:11:53    9:28     2:04:03
2105  Kasey Ryan             F 30-34    154/923     2:14:22       58:51     1:12:30    9:28     2:04:03
2106  Arturo Rosete          M 35-39    213/501     2:04:43       59:23     1:11:59    9:28     2:04:04
2107  Nichole Sterkel        F 30-34    155/923     2:08:31       58:21     1:11:47    9:28     2:04:04
2108  Ryan Sanders           M 25-29    271/577     2:09:16       58:11     1:11:46    9:28     2:04:04
2109  Craig Nelson           M 25-29    272/577     2:22:17     1:02:00     1:15:54    9:28     2:04:04
2110  Jessica McCleary       F 25-29    156/945     2:08:08       59:47     1:12:59    9:28     2:04:06
2111  Charlie Tull           M 25-29    273/577     2:05:49       59:29     1:13:10    9:29     2:04:08
2112  Susanne Rabus          F 30-34    156/923     2:11:26       59:46     1:13:37    9:29     2:04:08
2113  Rob Watson             M 30-34    266/611     2:07:48       59:16     1:12:20    9:29     2:04:09
2114  Sallye Prenger         F 60-64       5/74     2:08:13       56:16     1:09:52    9:29     2:04:09
2115  Kevin McVay            M 45-49    109/306     2:08:47       59:57     1:13:28    9:29     2:04:09
2116  Adam Reynolds          M 30-34    267/611     2:13:36       55:41     1:09:11    9:29     2:04:09
2117  Ben Harvey             M 30-34    268/611     2:06:07       57:40     1:11:17    9:29     2:04:10
2118  Brant Breeden          M 35-39    214/501     2:08:12       58:29     1:11:59    9:29     2:04:10
2119  Deborah Hill           F 20-24    138/728     2:09:02       59:22     1:12:58    9:29     2:04:10
2120  James Smith            M 25-29    274/577     2:18:25       58:58     1:12:52    9:29     2:04:10
2121  Saul Scaife            M 35-39    215/501     2:11:28       58:34     1:11:34    9:29     2:04:11
2122  Dana Scott             F 40-44     61/683     2:14:03       58:14     1:11:48    9:29     2:04:11
2123  Douglas Cunningham     M 55-59     58/213     2:10:47       59:10     1:12:53    9:29     2:04:12
2124  Matthew Shaffer        M 25-29    275/577     2:11:06       59:35     1:13:06    9:29     2:04:12
2125  Stephanie Weeast       F 55-59      7/242     2:11:22       57:10     1:11:04    9:29     2:04:12
2126  Christopher Condren    M 40-44    152/412     2:14:03       58:14     1:11:48    9:29     2:04:12
2127  Jonathan Helton        M 20-24    130/263     2:07:05       59:00     1:12:34    9:29     2:04:13
2128  Michelle Helton        F 20-24    139/728     2:07:05       59:00     1:12:35    9:29     2:04:13
2129  Cole Graves            M 20-24    131/263     2:07:05     1:00:52     1:14:24    9:29     2:04:13
2130  Megan Haddock          F 30-34    157/923     2:10:26       56:36     1:10:28    9:29     2:04:13
2131  Lauri Stewart          F 45-49     47/458     2:06:46       57:54     1:12:23    9:29     2:04:14
2132  Jackie Listen          M 50-54     78/296     2:09:13       59:26     1:13:07    9:29     2:04:14
2133  Christina Mosher       F 20-24    140/728     2:11:26     1:00:07     1:14:13    9:29     2:04:14
2134  Spencer Hylander       M 25-29    276/577     2:05:14       53:36     1:07:01    9:29     2:04:16
2135  Brian Phillips         M 30-34    269/611     2:20:21       58:41     1:12:52    9:29     2:04:16
2136  Shelley Spearman       F 45-49     48/458     2:08:47       57:58     1:12:10    9:29     2:04:17
2137  Kristin Schumpert      F 20-24    141/728     2:09:07       57:25     1:10:49    9:29     2:04:17
2138  Laurie Goodner         F 50-54     22/392     2:09:50       58:12     1:11:48    9:29     2:04:17
2139  Amanda Copeland        F 30-34    158/923     2:10:01       57:47     1:11:02    9:29     2:04:17
2140  Judy Schwarz           F 40-44     62/683     2:11:01       58:36     1:12:19    9:29     2:04:17
2141  Andrew Wenzel          M 20-24    132/263     2:16:55     1:00:42     1:14:20    9:29     2:04:18
2142  Justin Cooper          M 20-24    133/263     2:10:37       58:00     1:12:05    9:29     2:04:19
2143  Tim Johnsen            M 50-54     79/296     2:10:51       58:20     1:12:13    9:29     2:04:19
2144  Chad Marble            M 35-39    216/501     2:07:00       55:51     1:09:37    9:29     2:04:20
2145  Lauren Thomas          F 30-34    159/923     2:09:56       59:45     1:12:56    9:29     2:04:20
2146  Katherine McLaughlin   F 50-54     23/392     2:10:18       54:36     1:07:23    9:29     2:04:20
2147  Staci Rudd             F 30-34    160/923     2:11:37       59:46     1:13:37    9:29     2:04:20
2148  Mike Sellers           M 50-54     80/296     2:07:25       57:10     1:10:56    9:30     2:04:21
2149  Andrew Meier           M 25-29    277/577     2:15:12       56:28     1:10:12    9:30     2:04:21
2150  Alex Wheatley          F 01-19     33/190     2:04:41       53:23     1:07:13    9:30     2:04:22
2151  Angela Hamilton        F 25-29    157/945     2:09:03       56:12     1:09:22    9:30     2:04:22
2152  Jenny Loken            F 30-34    161/923     2:09:37       55:54     1:09:34    9:30     2:04:22
2153  Kristen Prince         F 20-24    142/728     2:11:52       59:25     1:13:30    9:30     2:04:22
2154  Petra Germany          F 25-29    158/945     2:14:30     1:00:09     1:13:43    9:30     2:04:22
2155  Michael Clampitt       M 20-24    134/263     2:11:59       57:22     1:11:01    9:30     2:04:23
2156  Caleb Germany          M 30-34    270/611     2:14:30     1:00:11     1:13:41    9:30     2:04:23
2157  Emily Goff             F 20-24    143/728     2:07:39       58:27     1:12:16    9:30     2:04:24
2158  Dana Woo               F 35-39    114/841     2:06:59       57:44     1:11:32    9:30     2:04:25
2159  Amber Aranda           F 30-34    162/923     2:07:55       57:36     1:11:16    9:30     2:04:25
2160  Justin Lynch           M 40-44    153/412     2:09:05       56:11     1:09:25    9:30     2:04:25
2161  Brittany Niznick       F 25-29    159/945     2:12:57       59:43     1:13:40    9:30     2:04:25
2162  Rachel Marodi          F 20-24    144/728     2:21:11     1:00:38     1:14:55    9:30     2:04:25
2163  Benjamin Kittka        M 20-24    135/263     2:21:11     1:00:39     1:14:56    9:30     2:04:25
2164  William Lindsay        M 45-49    110/306     2:11:39       56:26     1:09:58    9:30     2:04:26
2165  Vicky Justin           F 35-39    115/841     2:08:04     1:02:16     1:15:59    9:30     2:04:27
2166  Charri White           F 45-49     49/458     2:08:56       57:39     1:11:26    9:30     2:04:27
2167  Ryan Johnson           M 25-29    278/577     2:10:01       58:04     1:11:13    9:30     2:04:27
2168  Jessica Richards       F 25-29    160/945     2:16:00     1:00:20     1:13:44    9:30     2:04:27
2169  Desiree Herring        F 30-34    163/923     2:07:44       56:56     1:11:13    9:30     2:04:28
2170  Hillary Grantham       F 35-39    116/841     2:08:15       57:01     1:10:25    9:30     2:04:28
2171  Melissa Chapman        F 25-29    161/945     2:10:44       56:05     1:09:49    9:30     2:04:28
2172  Daniel Herring         M 30-34    271/611     2:07:45       56:56     1:11:14    9:30     2:04:29
2173  Nicki Klein            F 40-44     63/683     2:19:19       58:38     1:12:08    9:30     2:04:31
2174  Julie Bridges          F 40-44     64/683     2:10:46       57:41     1:11:20    9:30     2:04:32
2175  Lia Prescott           F 20-24    145/728     2:12:45     1:01:09     1:15:03    9:30     2:04:32
2176  Melissa Martin         F 50-54     24/392     2:13:15       58:43     1:12:55    9:30     2:04:32
2177  Alan Henry             M 40-44    154/412     2:15:00       58:49     1:12:24    9:30     2:04:32
2178  Lawana Pulliam         F 35-39    117/841     2:11:58       58:00     1:12:09    9:30     2:04:33
2179  Calvin Nesiba          M 35-39    217/501     2:15:02       58:49     1:12:24    9:30     2:04:33
2180  Kyle Chai              M 20-24    136/263     2:21:32       56:09     1:09:57    9:30     2:04:33
2181  Loretta Byars          F 45-49     50/458     2:07:25       58:10     1:11:48    9:31     2:04:35
2182  Chesney Burgweger      F 20-24    146/728     2:09:57       59:53     1:13:25    9:31     2:04:35
2183  Jahni Tapley           F 30-34    164/923     2:09:44       57:15     1:11:42    9:31     2:04:36
2184  Courtney Hubert        F 20-24    147/728     2:11:16       58:58     1:12:33    9:31     2:04:36
2185  Winston Fong           M 35-39    218/501     2:21:59     1:04:52     1:18:39    9:31     2:04:36
2186  Herlinda Vasquez       F 25-29    162/945     2:04:59       52:15     1:06:27    9:31     2:04:37
2187  Stephanie Greenquist   F 45-49     51/458     2:06:33     1:00:20     1:14:09    9:31     2:04:37
2188  Sherry Haworth         F 40-44     65/683     2:09:08       57:49     1:11:30    9:31     2:04:37
2189  Miriam Ivey            F 30-34    165/923     2:09:47     1:00:03     1:13:55    9:31     2:04:37
2190  Tyson Shivers          M 25-29    279/577     2:13:49       57:23     1:11:06    9:31     2:04:37
2191  Sandy McMullen         F 40-44     66/683     2:09:33       57:19     1:10:56    9:31     2:04:39
2192  Elizabeth Fort         F 25-29    163/945     2:14:02     1:00:53     1:15:18    9:31     2:04:40
2193  Avery Maddaloni        F 40-44     67/683     2:16:13       59:28     1:13:37    9:31     2:04:40
2194  Scott Stewart          M 25-29    280/577     2:15:09     1:00:09     1:13:53    9:31     2:04:41
2195  Lori Badley            F 50-54     25/392     2:09:23       57:17     1:11:38    9:31     2:04:42
2196  Daniel Andreen         M 55-59     59/213     2:21:53       57:32     1:11:47    9:31     2:04:42
2197  Chad Morrow            M 30-34    272/611     2:06:53       54:32     1:07:38    9:31     2:04:43
2198  Lori Casey             F 50-54     26/392     2:10:11       57:20     1:11:25    9:31     2:04:43
2199  Jasmine Daviston       F 25-29    164/945     2:09:59       57:40     1:11:15    9:31     2:04:44
2200  Sarah Reavis           F 35-39    118/841     2:12:09       58:58     1:12:44    9:31     2:04:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Steve Hill             M 35-39    219/501     2:13:06       57:28     1:10:28    9:31     2:04:45
2202  Liz Poage              F 35-39    119/841     2:13:08       58:54     1:12:41    9:31     2:04:45
2203  Gerald Smith           M 45-49    111/306     2:15:24     1:05:34     1:19:06    9:31     2:04:45
2204  Brandon Reavis         M 35-39    220/501     2:12:09       58:58     1:12:44    9:31     2:04:46
2205  Jeff Waters            M 40-44    155/412     2:14:09     1:02:26     1:16:15    9:31     2:04:46
2206  Becky Baggett          F 50-54     27/392     2:06:17       56:50     1:10:45    9:32     2:04:47
2207  Carlie Wellington      F 30-34    166/923     2:09:46       57:11     1:10:44    9:32     2:04:47
2208  Kimberly Rashid        F 40-44     68/683     2:09:35       57:04     1:10:45    9:32     2:04:48
2209  Jason Crawford         M 25-29    281/577     2:09:30       57:23     1:10:15    9:32     2:04:49
2210  Mike Hays              M 50-54     81/296     2:10:12       58:40     1:12:11    9:32     2:04:49
2211  Patrick Garth          M 25-29    282/577     2:07:48       53:21     1:06:01    9:32     2:04:50
2212  Jennifer Bailey        F 35-39    120/841     2:11:41       58:25     1:12:07    9:32     2:04:50
2213  Tristanne Spotttswood  F 40-44     69/683     2:10:16       56:23     1:09:35    9:32     2:04:51
2214  Kendra Montana         F 40-44     70/683     2:16:23     1:02:23     1:15:51    9:32     2:04:52
2215  Nick Turner            M 30-34    273/611     2:20:41       56:05     1:09:53    9:32     2:04:52
2216  Vicki Campbell         F 45-49     52/458     2:11:56       56:41     1:10:34    9:32     2:04:53
2217  Kevin McCarthy         M 30-34    274/611     2:09:12       57:38     1:11:05    9:32     2:04:54
2218  Tony Likes             M 40-44    156/412     2:13:29       59:44     1:13:54    9:32     2:04:54
2219  Catherine Binkely      F 25-29    165/945     2:18:42     1:00:58     1:15:22    9:32     2:04:54
2220  Isaac Lewis            M 30-34    275/611     2:13:55       57:57     1:12:56    9:32     2:04:55
2221  Anna Burrell           F 30-34    167/923     2:12:33       56:25     1:10:19    9:32     2:04:56
2222  Scott Henderson        M 25-29    283/577     2:12:33       56:20     1:10:19    9:32     2:04:56
2223  Kathy Langford         F 55-59      8/242     2:06:34       58:02     1:11:48    9:32     2:04:58
2224  Corbin Wallace         M 20-24    137/263     2:07:29       52:13     1:05:45    9:32     2:04:58
2225  Valetta Coleman        F 35-39    121/841     2:10:56       59:58     1:13:45    9:32     2:04:58
2226  Hugh Crethar           M 45-49    112/306     2:11:49     1:00:55     1:15:21    9:32     2:04:58
2227  Chloe Wooldridge       F 20-24    148/728     2:18:25     1:02:44     1:16:29    9:32     2:04:59
2228  Cate Skuta             F 20-24    149/728     2:10:46       56:08     1:09:45    9:33     2:05:00
2229  Matthew Parke          M 35-39    221/501     2:11:09     1:00:13     1:14:21    9:33     2:05:00
2230  Patrick Young          M 40-44    157/412     2:11:31       58:02     1:11:23    9:33     2:05:00
2231  Carlie Stout           F 20-24    150/728     2:12:21       58:37     1:12:37    9:33     2:05:00
2232  Michael Scott          M 45-49    113/306     2:13:34       57:43     1:11:23    9:33     2:05:00
2233  Houston Davis          M 40-44    158/412     2:07:18       58:42     1:12:39    9:33     2:05:01
2234  Holly Mitchell         F 45-49     53/458     2:13:26       58:50     1:12:53    9:33     2:05:01
2235  Brandon Pettingell     M 25-29    284/577     2:05:37       57:34     1:11:21    9:33     2:05:02
2236  Lynsey McCormick       F 25-29    166/945     2:10:57     1:00:22     1:14:30    9:33     2:05:02
2237  Michael McCormick      M 30-34    276/611     2:10:57     1:00:22     1:14:30    9:33     2:05:02
2238  Holly Hayes            F 25-29    167/945     2:12:12       56:45     1:10:40    9:33     2:05:04
2239  Jaclyn Duvall          F 25-29    168/945     2:15:23       58:31     1:12:06    9:33     2:05:05
2240  Alisha Brown           F 25-29    169/945     2:10:53       57:06     1:11:36    9:33     2:05:06
2241  Eric Suntken           M 40-44    159/412     2:17:05       58:39     1:12:25    9:33     2:05:06
2242  Joie Otto              F 01-19     34/190     2:08:23       59:07     1:13:01    9:33     2:05:07
2243  Cody Barrett           M 20-24    138/263     2:09:00     1:05:32     1:20:13    9:33     2:05:07
2244  Jill Floyd             F 35-39    122/841     2:05:48       55:24     1:09:09    9:33     2:05:08
2245  Michael Hill           M 45-49    114/306     2:08:53       57:36     1:11:13    9:33     2:05:09
2246  Melissa Gwartney       F 30-34    168/923     2:15:36     1:00:09     1:13:54    9:33     2:05:09
2247  Kylie Bullard          F 25-29    170/945     2:09:29       54:59     1:08:56    9:33     2:05:10
2248  Brandon Graham         M 40-44    160/412     2:09:53       57:05     1:10:35    9:33     2:05:10
2249  Gina Wynn              F 30-34    169/923     2:14:32       59:55     1:13:50    9:33     2:05:10
2250  David Smart            M 50-54     82/296     2:07:57       58:54     1:12:47    9:33     2:05:11
2251  Michael Snelson        M 35-39    222/501     2:12:01       57:34     1:10:52    9:33     2:05:11
2252  Teddi Fulenwider       F 55-59      9/242     2:09:20       58:08     1:11:56    9:33     2:05:12
2253  Ed Lutz                M 60-64      14/92     2:05:56       57:47     1:12:46    9:34     2:05:14
2254  Cynthia Jines          F 40-44     71/683     2:09:08       58:53     1:12:44    9:34     2:05:15
2255  Kirsty Baze            F 20-24    151/728     2:09:22     1:01:04     1:14:05    9:34     2:05:15
2256  Mickie Parks           F 50-54     28/392     2:10:54       59:13     1:13:13    9:34     2:05:15
2257  Brian Khaler           M 30-34    277/611     2:13:31     1:00:09     1:13:51    9:34     2:05:15
2258  Matthew Laymon         M 30-34    278/611     2:24:48       57:09     1:11:00    9:34     2:05:15
2259  Lester Cowden          M 50-54     83/296     2:09:17       58:41     1:12:30    9:34     2:05:16
2260  Caleb Fellenstein      M 35-39    223/501     2:24:48       56:32     1:11:00    9:34     2:05:16
2261  Michael Johnson        M 35-39    224/501     2:11:08       56:51     1:10:17    9:34     2:05:17
2262  Adam Coleman           M 30-34    279/611     2:16:14       58:44     1:12:22    9:34     2:05:17
2263  Crystal Coleman        F 30-34    170/923     2:16:14       58:42     1:12:22    9:34     2:05:17
2264  Brooke Myers           F 20-24    152/728     2:22:41     1:01:03     1:15:03    9:34     2:05:17
2265  Luke Oldham            M 25-29    285/577     2:07:30     1:00:10     1:13:18    9:34     2:05:18
2266  Andrew Wells           M 30-34    280/611     2:13:32       58:39     1:10:55    9:34     2:05:18
2267  Annie Hall             F 25-29    171/945     2:09:51       59:02     1:13:01    9:34     2:05:19
2268  Maryn Kingsley         F 01-19     35/190     2:07:40       56:04     1:09:57    9:34     2:05:20
2269  Robert Tinnin          M 35-39    225/501     2:09:59       57:33     1:11:18    9:34     2:05:20
2270  Charles Lingenfelter   M 35-39    226/501     2:11:28       52:29     1:07:18    9:34     2:05:22
2271  Amanda Ashcraft        F 25-29    172/945     2:09:23       57:35     1:11:26    9:34     2:05:23
2272  Samuel Kiehl           M 20-24    139/263     2:10:51     1:02:33     1:15:48    9:34     2:05:24
2273  Virginia Gleason       F 35-39    123/841     2:12:56       59:13     1:13:12    9:34     2:05:24
2274  Brandi Vines           F 25-29    173/945     2:14:22     1:01:34     1:15:39    9:34     2:05:24
2275  Cindy Christoph        F 35-39    124/841     2:09:46       59:14     1:13:06    9:34     2:05:25
2276  Don Brough             M 50-54     84/296     2:08:13       57:34     1:11:39    9:35     2:05:26
2277  Shannon Simcoe         F 40-44     72/683     2:15:43     1:01:41     1:14:56    9:35     2:05:26
2278  Katie Reim             F 30-34    171/923     2:09:55     1:00:15     1:14:15    9:35     2:05:27
2279  Casey Hull             M 45-49    115/306     2:10:45       58:23     1:11:58    9:35     2:05:27
2280  Melinda Simpson        F 45-49     54/458     2:10:45       59:44     1:14:20    9:35     2:05:27
2281  David Rolls            M 45-49    116/306     2:08:35     1:02:38     1:16:02    9:35     2:05:28
2282  Thomas Stevens         M 40-44    161/412     2:18:42     1:00:16     1:14:02    9:35     2:05:28
2283  Robert Stange          M 50-54     85/296     2:10:20       59:24     1:13:36    9:35     2:05:29
2284  Erin Womack            F 25-29    175/945     2:10:19       58:23     1:12:08    9:35     2:05:30
2285  Kelly Russell          F 25-29    174/945     2:10:19       58:23     1:12:08    9:35     2:05:30
2286  Robert Beurlot         M 30-34    281/611     2:12:49       58:00     1:12:23    9:35     2:05:30
2287  Cindy Holloway         F 30-34    172/923     2:06:55       57:04     1:11:04    9:35     2:05:31
2288  Robin Hummel           F 45-49     55/458     2:10:11     1:01:38     1:15:27    9:35     2:05:31
2289  Brianna Bulard         F 20-24    153/728     2:10:30       58:28     1:12:19    9:35     2:05:31
2290  Julia Morgan           F 20-24    154/728     2:11:34       56:56     1:10:08    9:35     2:05:31
2291  Miranda Stonebraker    F 01-19     36/190     2:07:19       58:24     1:12:19    9:35     2:05:32
2292  Rachel Hummel          F 01-19     37/190     2:10:11     1:01:39     1:15:27    9:35     2:05:32
2293  David Wilson           M 45-49    117/306     2:20:41       58:25     1:12:38    9:35     2:05:32
2294  Dennis Hewitt          M 50-54     86/296     2:10:26       56:46     1:10:54    9:35     2:05:33
2295  Justin Hall            M 20-24    140/263     2:10:41       59:26     1:13:13    9:35     2:05:33
2296  Brittany Condit        F 20-24    155/728     2:11:18       56:08     1:09:45    9:35     2:05:33
2297  Kelton Miller          M 20-24    141/263     2:11:58       59:24     1:13:10    9:35     2:05:33
2298  Ashley Wagner          F 25-29    176/945     2:12:52       59:44     1:13:42    9:35     2:05:33
2299  Heather Miller         F 25-29    177/945     2:17:23     1:01:09     1:14:44    9:35     2:05:33
2300  Carrie Hall            F 35-39    125/841     2:10:57       58:12     1:12:33    9:35     2:05:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Catherine Meredith     F 25-29    178/945     2:14:53     1:00:30     1:14:38    9:35     2:05:34
2302  Kara Miller            F 20-24    156/728     2:11:58       59:25     1:13:11    9:35     2:05:35
2303  Carol Vanschoyck       F 25-29    179/945     2:14:08       59:57     1:13:48    9:35     2:05:35
2304  Shauna Rodriguez       F 25-29    180/945     2:13:28     1:00:48     1:14:47    9:35     2:05:36
2305  Tracy Kneisler         F 40-44     73/683     2:16:24     1:01:25     1:15:32    9:35     2:05:37
2306  Chris McClure          M 20-24    142/263     2:18:45     1:00:40     1:14:10    9:35     2:05:37
2307  Kayla Ortiz            F 20-24    157/728     2:09:29       59:55     1:13:50    9:35     2:05:38
2308  Joseph Branstetter     M 25-29    286/577     2:22:46       55:17     1:08:31    9:35     2:05:38
2309  Rodney Brazil          M 30-34    282/611     2:10:49       59:44     1:13:41    9:35     2:05:39
2310  Tara Newton            F 20-24    158/728     2:11:29     1:01:31     1:15:47    9:35     2:05:39
2311  Rachel Gallant         F 20-24    159/728     2:10:34       58:09     1:11:57    9:36     2:05:40
2312  Greg Gothard           M 45-49    118/306     2:14:17       58:33     1:12:43    9:36     2:05:41
2313  Cory Barrett           M 25-29    287/577     2:08:46       56:44     1:10:04    9:36     2:05:42
2314  Randa Russell          F 30-34    173/923     2:11:43       58:53     1:13:01    9:36     2:05:42
2315  Heather Jacobs         F 35-39    126/841     2:11:37       57:51     1:11:41    9:36     2:05:43
2316  Emilie McClanahan      F 20-24    160/728     2:12:25                 1:14:02    9:36     2:05:43
2317  Robert Hoeritz         M 35-39    227/501     2:22:25     1:00:40     1:14:52    9:36     2:05:43
2318  Joshua Patterson       M 30-34    283/611     2:10:02       57:39     1:11:05    9:36     2:05:44
2319  Angel Watts            F 20-24    161/728     2:14:10     1:00:02     1:13:39    9:36     2:05:44
2320  Eric Shelton           M 40-44    162/412     2:11:37       58:46     1:11:50    9:36     2:05:45
2321  Madison Brinlee        F 25-29    181/945     2:14:41     1:00:50     1:14:46    9:36     2:05:45
2322  Brant Davis            M 30-34    284/611     2:22:47       59:59     1:13:25    9:36     2:05:45
2323  Abbee Geissler         F 30-34    174/923     2:09:42     1:00:00     1:14:04    9:36     2:05:47
2324  Mindi McLain           F 30-34    175/923     2:15:12       59:06     1:12:43    9:36     2:05:47
2325  Danica McGuire         F 30-34    176/923     2:15:13       59:06     1:12:44    9:36     2:05:48
2326  Jessica Mansfield      F 25-29    182/945     2:10:05       56:16     1:10:13    9:36     2:05:49
2327  Julie Keller           F 40-44     74/683     2:10:12     1:00:50     1:15:21    9:36     2:05:49
2328  Alyssa Walker          F 20-24    162/728     2:12:20       59:57     1:13:54    9:36     2:05:50
2329  Bruce Christian        M 45-49    119/306     2:12:20       59:57     1:13:53    9:36     2:05:50
2330  Hilary Billman         F 40-44     75/683     2:15:53       59:24     1:13:18    9:36     2:05:50
2331  Dylan Buck             M 25-29    288/577     2:15:56       58:43     1:12:34    9:36     2:05:50
2332  Ben Davis              M 30-34    285/611     2:22:42       57:23     1:12:42    9:36     2:05:50
2333  Courtney Dixon         F 35-39    127/841     2:12:06       59:02     1:13:13    9:36     2:05:51
2334  Kate Littau            F 35-39    128/841     2:17:41       58:46     1:12:52    9:36     2:05:51
2335  Savannah Shirley       F 25-29    183/945     2:17:41       58:45     1:12:52    9:36     2:05:51
2336  Barbara Johnson        F 50-54     29/392     2:07:46       58:06     1:11:59    9:36     2:05:52
2337  Gary Wood              M 50-54     87/296     2:12:19       59:00     1:13:13    9:36     2:05:52
2338  Marcus Campbell        M 30-34    286/611     2:16:39       59:46     1:13:10    9:36     2:05:52
2339  Kelly Prince           F 40-44     76/683     2:22:49       59:46     1:13:28    9:36     2:05:52
2340  Emily Lott             F 20-24    163/728     2:10:38       58:36     1:12:45    9:37     2:05:53
2341  Kelly Sterling         M 30-34    287/611     2:09:14       55:08     1:08:40    9:37     2:05:54
2342  Justin Ross            M 35-39    228/501     2:15:16       59:55     1:13:58    9:37     2:05:54
2343  Jeremy Stubbs          M 30-34    288/611     2:22:17     1:00:00     1:13:50    9:37     2:05:54
2344  Sarah Dykstra          F 01-19     38/190     2:09:53       58:30     1:11:52    9:37     2:05:55
2345  Shelley Patterson      F 40-44     77/683     2:09:38       57:25     1:10:51    9:37     2:05:56
2346  Amy Roberson           F 25-29    184/945     2:14:59     1:00:03     1:14:11    9:37     2:05:56
2347  Deena Bradford         F 35-39    129/841     2:15:25       59:23     1:13:36    9:37     2:05:56
2348  Darrell Roberson       M 50-54     88/296     2:06:05       57:31     1:11:21    9:37     2:05:57
2349  Margy White            F 40-44     78/683     2:09:40       59:12     1:13:11    9:37     2:05:57
2350  Rosa Christians        F 30-34    177/923     2:11:51       59:54     1:13:18    9:37     2:05:57
2351  Amanda Whitmire        F 30-34    178/923     2:14:26       59:31     1:13:29    9:37     2:05:57
2352  Rachel Potter          F 25-29    185/945     2:14:26       59:31     1:13:30    9:37     2:05:57
2353  Drew Mains             M 25-29    289/577     2:17:56       59:25     1:13:00    9:37     2:05:57
2354  Mac King               M 30-34    289/611     2:06:24     1:01:11     1:15:02    9:37     2:05:58
2355  Brittany King          F 30-34    179/923     2:06:25     1:01:11     1:15:01    9:37     2:05:58
2356  Julie Smith            F 25-29    186/945     2:11:36       57:54     1:11:37    9:37     2:05:58
2357  Katie Richardson       F 20-24    164/728     2:23:06       55:17     1:08:34    9:37     2:05:58
2358  Staci Klugh            F 25-29    187/945     2:07:01       57:29     1:11:42    9:37     2:05:59
2359  Laura Clark            F 25-29    188/945     2:17:16     1:01:29     1:15:45    9:37     2:05:59
2360  Dawn Randolph          F 25-29    189/945     2:07:48       57:01     1:10:38    9:37     2:06:00
2361  Chase Carder           M 25-29    290/577     2:09:18                 1:08:26    9:37     2:06:01
2362  Lance Ward             M 45-49    120/306     2:14:23       59:56     1:13:48    9:37     2:06:01
2363  Tiffany Nelson         F 25-29    190/945     2:11:22       57:41     1:11:51    9:37     2:06:03
2364  Kaitlin Cox            F 25-29    191/945     2:17:20     1:01:29     1:15:45    9:37     2:06:03
2365  Thad Carnine           M 40-44    163/412     2:17:19       59:28     1:13:28    9:37     2:06:04
2366  Crissy Jarrell         F 30-34    180/923     2:12:42       58:53     1:12:46    9:38     2:06:06
2367  Magan Black            F 25-29    192/945     2:09:58     1:00:05     1:13:42    9:38     2:06:07
2368  Scott Estes            M 50-54     89/296     2:11:23       56:39     1:11:32    9:38     2:06:07
2369  Matthew Pena           M 35-39    229/501     2:14:18     1:00:28     1:14:24    9:38     2:06:07
2370  Cole Wardell           M 20-24    143/263     2:23:28       58:05     1:12:08    9:38     2:06:07
2371  Jessica Dodson         F 25-29    193/945     2:12:00       57:22     1:11:16    9:38     2:06:08
2372  David Cole             M 30-34    290/611     2:13:48     1:00:41     1:14:18    9:38     2:06:09
2373  Jackie Gibbons         F 35-39    130/841     2:14:27       58:45     1:12:43    9:38     2:06:09
2374  Robert Jones           M 45-49    121/306     2:22:52     1:00:41     1:14:52    9:38     2:06:09
2375  Steven Rodriguez       M 35-39    230/501     2:09:35       56:35     1:13:50    9:38     2:06:10
2376  Eric Williams          M 40-44    164/412     2:13:52       58:53     1:12:48    9:38     2:06:10
2377  Steve Smith            M 45-49    122/306     2:15:35       59:31     1:13:42    9:38     2:06:10
2378  Devon Muncy            F 35-39    131/841     2:16:34     1:00:23     1:14:28    9:38     2:06:10
2379  Rhonda Wiles           F 45-49     56/458     2:12:46       57:31     1:11:18    9:38     2:06:11
2380  Thomas Kniest          M 25-29    291/577     2:13:40       56:43     1:10:43    9:38     2:06:11
2381  Annabelle Killmer      F 20-24    165/728     2:13:54       59:20     1:13:26    9:38     2:06:12
2382  Victoria Carrasco      F 20-24    166/728     2:06:20       51:39     1:06:46    9:38     2:06:14
2383  Steve Quinalty         M 55-59     60/213     2:11:18       57:58     1:12:05    9:38     2:06:14
2384  Mary Knight            F 35-39    132/841     2:16:06       59:47     1:13:48    9:38     2:06:14
2385  Frank Allen            M 50-54     90/296     2:09:00       55:22     1:09:44    9:38     2:06:15
2386  Cari Denson            F 35-39    133/841     2:20:40       57:56     1:11:37    9:38     2:06:15
2387  Michael Hurd           M 50-54     91/296     2:18:10     1:02:27     1:16:36    9:38     2:06:16
2388  Karissa Legleiter      F 20-24    167/728     2:12:02       55:20     1:09:04    9:38     2:06:17
2389  John Jennings          M 35-39    231/501     2:15:23       59:34     1:14:05    9:38     2:06:17
2390  Kailey Holland         F 20-24    168/728     2:22:10       59:18     1:13:16    9:38     2:06:17
2391  Thurman Swain          M 30-34    291/611     2:23:51     1:04:59     1:19:07    9:38     2:06:17
2392  Brittany Defelice      F 20-24    169/728     2:07:50       59:24     1:13:36    9:38     2:06:18
2393  Meagan Anderson        F 25-29    194/945     2:07:51       59:24     1:13:35    9:38     2:06:18
2394  Sara Harjo             F 40-44     79/683     2:10:47       57:39     1:12:00    9:38     2:06:18
2395  Laci Merrell           F 30-34    181/923     2:14:25     1:00:53     1:15:04    9:38     2:06:18
2396  Julie Stidolph         F 30-34    182/923     2:10:00     1:02:13     1:15:43    9:39     2:06:19
2397  Derrick Ewing          M 01-19     79/139     2:10:03       57:29     1:11:44    9:39     2:06:19
2398  Christine Poteet       F 25-29    195/945     2:10:11       59:55     1:13:51    9:39     2:06:19
2399  Tom Walsh              M 50-54     92/296     2:14:59     1:01:01     1:15:07    9:39     2:06:19
2400  Ashley Callahan        F 25-29    196/945     2:09:28       59:35     1:13:10    9:39     2:06:21
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2401  Kathleen Waite         F 50-54     30/392     2:12:18       56:26     1:09:57    9:39     2:06:21
2402  Mandy Crabill          F 30-34    183/923     2:07:41       59:58     1:13:59    9:39     2:06:22
2403  Dustin Crabill         M 30-34    292/611     2:07:42       59:57     1:15:37    9:39     2:06:22
2404  Brandon Johnson        M 30-34    293/611     2:13:14     1:01:41     1:15:46    9:39     2:06:22
2405  Aaron Emerson          M 30-34    294/611     2:10:12       56:52     1:10:59    9:39     2:06:23
2406  Scott Tohlen           M 25-29    292/577     2:21:56                 1:15:03    9:39     2:06:23
2407  Adam Clapp             M 25-29    293/577     2:07:55     1:03:42     1:17:21    9:39     2:06:24
2408  Jonathan Veal          M 35-39    232/501     2:10:14       56:52     1:11:00    9:39     2:06:24
2409  Teresa Gray            F 30-34    184/923     2:10:31       57:45     1:10:55    9:39     2:06:24
2410  Brendan Chellis        M 45-49    123/306     2:13:58       59:49     1:13:59    9:39     2:06:24
2411  Karen Massey           F 50-54     31/392     2:14:41       59:28     1:13:27    9:39     2:06:24
2412  Richard Farmer         M 30-34    295/611     2:14:30     1:00:36     1:15:01    9:39     2:06:26
2413  Joni Bolen             F 25-29    197/945     2:16:37       58:56     1:13:02    9:39     2:06:26
2414  Hayeli Southerland     F 20-24    170/728     2:13:50     1:00:24     1:14:18    9:39     2:06:28
2415  Kara Lenard            F 30-34    185/923     2:16:48       59:25     1:14:24    9:39     2:06:28
2416  Andrea Knight          F 30-34    186/923     2:17:47       58:48     1:13:01    9:39     2:06:28
2417  Clint Maune            M 25-29    294/577     2:26:16     1:00:20     1:14:18    9:39     2:06:28
2418  Elo Wilcoxen           F 40-44     80/683     2:09:00                 1:12:49    9:39     2:06:29
2419  David Brookman         M 30-34    296/611     2:09:18     1:00:36     1:14:36    9:39     2:06:29
2420  Brandi Combs           F 40-44     81/683     2:13:17     1:00:02     1:14:21    9:39     2:06:29
2421  Jennifer Tipton        F 45-49     57/458     2:13:17     1:00:03     1:14:22    9:39     2:06:29
2422  Amanda Bodine          F 30-34    187/923     2:14:20       57:07     1:11:37    9:39     2:06:30
2423  Alexander Weddington   M 01-19     80/139     2:06:53       55:31     1:09:37    9:39     2:06:31
2424  Angel Boone            F 30-34    188/923     2:11:49       57:41     1:11:51    9:39     2:06:31
2425  Danielle King          F 25-29    198/945     2:10:09       57:27     1:11:33    9:40     2:06:33
2426  Abigail Tomasek        F 25-29    199/945     2:20:00     1:02:44     1:16:28    9:40     2:06:33
2427  Ashley Goode           F 01-19     39/190     2:10:58       59:53     1:13:54    9:40     2:06:34
2428  Autumn Kaldahl         F 35-39    134/841     2:12:52     1:01:14     1:15:10    9:40     2:06:34
2429  Jennifer Vanderford    F 25-29    200/945     2:17:16     1:02:00     1:15:46    9:40     2:06:34
2430  John Courtney          M 30-34    297/611     2:17:16     1:02:22     1:15:46    9:40     2:06:35
2431  Nick Trousset          M 30-34    298/611     2:24:39     1:01:14     1:16:23    9:40     2:06:35
2432  Jill Burden            F 20-24    171/728     2:20:58     1:00:52     1:15:08    9:40     2:06:36
2433  Danielle Broach        F 30-34    189/923     2:07:43       59:49     1:13:38    9:40     2:06:38
2434  Jay Garner             M 45-49    124/306     2:08:55       56:55     1:11:07    9:40     2:06:38
2435  Jason Currie           M 35-39    233/501     2:24:10       57:36     1:11:35    9:40     2:06:39
2436  Paige Craighead        F 50-54     32/392     2:10:15       54:31     1:07:15    9:40     2:06:40
2437  Mike McAfee            M 40-44    165/412     2:10:22     1:01:16     1:15:33    9:40     2:06:41
2438  Shandi Treat           F 40-44     82/683     2:11:42     1:01:01     1:14:32    9:40     2:06:41
2439  Kylie Bunner           F 30-34    190/923     2:12:24       57:51     1:12:05    9:40     2:06:41
2440  Brooke Rose            F 30-34    191/923     2:13:15     1:00:58     1:14:39    9:40     2:06:41
2441  April Foster           F 40-44     83/683     2:12:48       59:32     1:13:17    9:40     2:06:42
2442  Kaitlyn Plemons        F 01-19     40/190     2:11:54       56:51     1:10:59    9:40     2:06:43
2443  Michelle Maile         F 35-39    135/841     2:15:40       59:56     1:14:05    9:40     2:06:43
2444  Eric Pearson           M 30-34    299/611     2:15:41       59:56     1:14:05    9:40     2:06:43
2445  Troy Scott             M 50-54     93/296     2:09:20       56:54     1:10:42    9:41     2:06:45
2446  Ethan Graham           M 20-24    144/263     2:11:09       59:54     1:13:56    9:41     2:06:45
2447  Cody Manuel            M 30-34    300/611     2:11:59       58:34     1:12:22    9:41     2:06:45
2448  Justin Wilson          M 35-39    234/501     2:12:10       57:08     1:10:42    9:41     2:06:45
2449  Jerricho McCrary       F 20-24    172/728     2:13:17       58:32     1:12:33    9:41     2:06:45
2450  Luis Soares            M 30-34    301/611     2:15:32     1:00:43     1:14:56    9:41     2:06:45
2451  Polly Kliewer          F 25-29    201/945     2:09:07       56:15     1:10:22    9:41     2:06:46
2452  Scott Hunt             M 50-54     94/296     2:11:54       59:18     1:13:00    9:41     2:06:46
2453  Brenner Milburn        M 01-19     81/139     2:13:10       59:25     1:13:11    9:41     2:06:46
2454  Theresa Burr           F 40-44     84/683     2:14:23       59:15     1:13:35    9:41     2:06:46
2455  Nikki Taylor           F 30-34    192/923     2:14:24     1:00:59     1:15:04    9:41     2:06:46
2456  Douglas Major          M 45-49    125/306     2:11:10     1:00:46     1:14:17    9:41     2:06:47
2457  Regina Fort            F 35-39    136/841     2:13:02       59:03     1:13:14    9:41     2:06:47
2458  Yvonne Kennedy         F 40-44     85/683     2:17:15       58:56     1:12:44    9:41     2:06:48
2459  Dwight Turner          M 55-59     61/213     2:12:53       59:28     1:13:49    9:41     2:06:49
2460  Jeffrey Darnell        M 40-44    166/412     2:11:19       53:12     1:07:29    9:41     2:06:50
2461  Donald Reeves II       M 50-54     95/296     2:15:48       58:53     1:13:30    9:41     2:06:50
2462  Brayden Buck           M 20-24    145/263     2:17:34       58:47     1:13:11    9:41     2:06:50
2463  Addison Triska         F 25-29    202/945     2:17:35       58:46     1:13:11    9:41     2:06:50
2464  Mary Bourque           F 45-49     58/458     2:19:58       57:11     1:10:43    9:41     2:06:50
2465  Casey Christian        F 30-34    193/923     2:08:35     1:00:18     1:14:30    9:41     2:06:51
2466  Hazel Lonewolf         F 30-34    194/923     2:13:01     1:00:18     1:14:11    9:41     2:06:51
2467  Lacey Pendry           F 25-29    203/945     2:21:36     1:01:39     1:16:16    9:41     2:06:52
2468  Scott Chrisitan        M 30-34    302/611     2:08:36     1:00:19     1:14:30    9:41     2:06:53
2469  Rowdy Sanders          M 25-29    295/577     2:14:29       58:52     1:13:02    9:41     2:06:53
2470  Alex Cameron           M 50-54     96/296     2:12:49     1:01:08     1:15:28    9:41     2:06:54
2471  Josh Coats             M 30-34    303/611     2:19:17     1:03:16     1:16:57    9:41     2:06:54
2472  Tiffany Sage           F 40-44     86/683     2:13:57       57:31     1:11:36    9:41     2:06:57
2473  Sean Willis            M 35-39    235/501     2:15:53     1:00:51     1:14:19    9:42     2:06:58
2474  Bryce Herkert          M 35-39    236/501     2:22:33     1:02:46     1:16:43    9:42     2:06:58
2475  James Tucker           M 35-39    237/501     2:08:43     1:00:19     1:14:30    9:42     2:06:59
2476  Eli Guzman             M 25-29    296/577     2:14:24       56:47     1:12:09    9:42     2:06:59
2477  Jessie Wilson          F 20-24    173/728     2:10:50     1:02:58     1:16:53    9:42     2:07:00
2478  Chad Kirkegard         M 30-34    304/611     2:12:40       57:36     1:11:22    9:42     2:07:02
2479  Cameron Bentley        M 30-34    305/611     2:13:54     1:03:08     1:16:53    9:42     2:07:02
2480  Julie Aggus            F 35-39    137/841     2:22:14     1:01:01     1:15:20    9:42     2:07:02
2481  Brandon Gorab          M 30-34    306/611     2:25:27     1:00:38     1:15:16    9:42     2:07:02
2482  Jill Adamek            F 25-29    204/945     2:25:27     1:00:37     1:15:17    9:42     2:07:02
2483  Brittany Backhus       F 20-24    174/728     2:10:51       59:13     1:13:27    9:42     2:07:04
2484  Chris Nguyen           M 20-24    146/263     2:13:02     1:00:09     1:14:25    9:42     2:07:04
2485  Robert McCord          M 55-59     62/213     2:17:57     1:02:12     1:16:27    9:42     2:07:04
2486  Heather Reinart        F 30-34    195/923     2:07:41       53:43     1:07:12    9:42     2:07:05
2487  John Bartley           M 40-44    167/412     2:13:30       58:20     1:12:30    9:42     2:07:06
2488  Kiel Werner            M 30-34    307/611     2:16:17       59:28     1:12:56    9:42     2:07:07
2489  Lauren Fair            F 30-34    196/923     2:21:26     1:01:48     1:17:56    9:42     2:07:07
2490  Travis McNaughton      M 45-49    126/306     2:13:14       59:10     1:13:10    9:42     2:07:08
2491  Karlie Clifford        F 20-24    175/728     2:17:41     1:01:05     1:14:46    9:42     2:07:08
2492  Brooke Lattimore       F 40-44     87/683     2:07:58       59:42     1:13:46    9:42     2:07:09
2493  Bethany Pelton         F 01-19     41/190     2:16:16     1:01:11     1:15:10    9:42     2:07:10
2494  Emily Sutton           F 25-29    205/945     2:09:25       59:44     1:13:41    9:43     2:07:11
2495  Jeff Oakley            M 50-54     97/296     2:14:34       59:59     1:14:21    9:43     2:07:11
2496  Nathan Elliott         M 30-34    308/611     2:15:26       58:21     1:12:16    9:43     2:07:11
2497  Peter Bell             M 20-24    147/263     2:10:43       55:42     1:10:28    9:43     2:07:12
2498  Amanda Droste          F 30-34    197/923     2:16:30     1:00:48     1:14:55    9:43     2:07:12
2499  Katie Bartmann         F 20-24    176/728     2:12:49     1:00:28     1:14:26    9:43     2:07:13
2500  Jack Jenkins           M 45-49    127/306     2:14:46       57:54     1:12:16    9:43     2:07:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Michael Langley        M 40-44    168/412     2:18:13     1:00:29     1:14:25    9:43     2:07:13
2502  Cindy Langley          F 40-44     88/683     2:18:13     1:00:29     1:14:25    9:43     2:07:13
2503  Conor McMichael        M 20-24    148/263     2:10:41       54:25     1:08:40    9:43     2:07:14
2504  Jodi Stebens           F 45-49     59/458     2:11:50       59:11     1:13:18    9:43     2:07:14
2505  Rosita Grubbs          F 30-34    198/923     2:16:28       57:54     1:12:09    9:43     2:07:14
2506  Deborah Hoss           F 45-49     60/458     2:20:41     1:01:45     1:15:42    9:43     2:07:14
2507  Korey Doss             M 20-24    149/263     2:17:22     1:01:20     1:14:24    9:43     2:07:16
2508  Kristen Kinder         F 20-24    177/728     2:08:40       57:19     1:11:15    9:43     2:07:17
2509  Jolynn Bellinger       F 50-54     33/392     2:09:31       59:44     1:13:41    9:43     2:07:17
2510  Kelsey Wedman          F 25-29    206/945     2:14:43       57:05     1:11:26    9:43     2:07:17
2511  Brittney Crissup       F 20-24    178/728     2:11:58       59:27     1:13:34    9:43     2:07:18
2512  Chelsea Crissup        F 01-19     42/190     2:11:58       59:27     1:13:34    9:43     2:07:18
2513  Dan Blankenship        M 45-49    128/306     2:13:43       58:16     1:12:27    9:43     2:07:19
2514  Liliana Rodríguez De V F 30-34    199/923     2:23:34       57:36     1:11:51    9:43     2:07:19
2515  Andrew Steinle         M 20-24    150/263     2:11:06       59:55     1:14:08    9:43     2:07:20
2516  Jennifer Scanlan       F 20-24    179/728     2:11:06       59:55     1:14:08    9:43     2:07:20
2517  Joshua McQueen         M 35-39    238/501     2:17:45     1:02:05     1:16:15    9:43     2:07:20
2518  Dina Martinez          F 20-24    180/728     2:08:14       56:24     1:10:33    9:43     2:07:21
2519  Mike Frazier           M 35-39    239/501     2:12:43     1:01:20     1:14:58    9:43     2:07:22
2520  Terry Hepner           M 30-34    309/611     2:13:57       56:54     1:10:38    9:43     2:07:22
2521  Christie McKeown       F 40-44     89/683     2:15:39     1:00:03     1:13:52    9:43     2:07:22
2522  Mike Lyons             M 45-49    129/306     2:16:16     1:01:39     1:15:16    9:44     2:07:24
2523  Aspen Vanhooser        F 20-24    181/728     2:09:07       59:31     1:13:40    9:44     2:07:25
2524  Heather Burton         F 30-34    200/923     2:15:49       58:14     1:11:51    9:44     2:07:25
2525  Angela Witte           F 40-44     90/683     2:22:25     1:01:32     1:16:01    9:44     2:07:25
2526  Tara Leblanc           F 25-29    207/945     2:15:50       58:47     1:13:11    9:44     2:07:26
2527  Rod Bowie              M 40-44    169/412     2:15:13       56:57     1:11:14    9:44     2:07:27
2528  Jeremy Van Dusen       M 40-44    170/412     2:17:20     1:01:18     1:15:24    9:44     2:07:27
2529  Melody Kilgallon       F 35-39    138/841     2:20:33     1:00:50     1:14:46    9:44     2:07:27
2530  Lindsay Kellum         F 30-34    201/923     2:22:17     1:01:08     1:15:29    9:44     2:07:27
2531  Jessica McCargar       F 35-39    139/841     2:17:19       58:11     1:12:19    9:44     2:07:28
2532  Matt Wheatley          M 50-54     98/296     2:07:49       58:34     1:12:59    9:44     2:07:29
2533  Elizabeth Hepner       F 30-34    202/923     2:14:04       56:55     1:10:41    9:44     2:07:29
2534  Katy Walcher           F 20-24    182/728     2:15:07     1:02:55     1:16:27    9:44     2:07:29
2535  Charlene Reid          F 45-49     61/458     2:17:19       58:11     1:12:16    9:44     2:07:29
2536  Abigail Cotten         F 25-29    208/945     2:18:28     1:04:26     1:18:55    9:44     2:07:29
2537  Sara Howard            F 35-39    140/841     2:21:50     1:02:39     1:16:52    9:44     2:07:29
2538  Deana Poston           F 40-44     91/683     2:17:15     1:00:16     1:14:24    9:44     2:07:30
2539  Jessica Gussie         F 35-39    141/841     2:12:01       57:39     1:11:25    9:44     2:07:31
2540  John Miller            M 30-34    310/611     2:14:04       56:32     1:10:33    9:44     2:07:31
2541  Tim Sullivan           M 25-29    297/577     2:08:21       53:31     1:08:06    9:44     2:07:32
2542  Alonso Yabar           M 25-29    298/577     2:09:43     1:00:10                9:44     2:07:32
2543  Cruise Berry           M 20-24    151/263     2:12:02     1:00:59     1:15:01    9:44     2:07:32
2544  Shawn Lambert          M 25-29    299/577     2:12:02     1:00:58     1:15:01    9:44     2:07:32
2545  Jon Bennett            M 35-39    240/501     2:08:17       56:24     1:10:48    9:44     2:07:35
2546  Nicole Roberson        F 30-34    203/923     2:12:57     1:00:36     1:14:59    9:44     2:07:35
2547  Jullathep Wattanasuree M 30-34    311/611     2:18:41       59:29     1:13:21    9:44     2:07:35
2548  Tammy Curtis           F 50-54     34/392     2:20:40     1:00:50     1:14:47    9:44     2:07:35
2549  Joshua Knight          M 25-29    300/577     2:10:44       56:39     1:10:52    9:44     2:07:36
2550  Jessica Collum         F 25-29    209/945     2:12:22       59:40     1:13:37    9:44     2:07:36
2551  Julie Mohler           F 35-39    142/841     2:23:39     1:00:19     1:14:15    9:44     2:07:36
2552  Jamie Sanders          F 25-29    210/945     2:15:13       58:54     1:13:03    9:45     2:07:37
2553  Gary Johnson           M 45-49    130/306     2:10:07       57:52     1:11:53    9:45     2:07:38
2554  Kye Nimz               M 30-34    312/611     2:23:48     1:03:09     1:17:44    9:45     2:07:38
2555  Randy Nason            M 55-59     63/213     2:12:38       56:46     1:10:42    9:45     2:07:40
2556  Natalie Rudloff        F 30-34    204/923     2:12:47     1:02:08     1:16:49    9:45     2:07:40
2557  Michelle Merriman      F 30-34    205/923     2:16:04       57:05     1:10:48    9:45     2:07:40
2558  Joshua Love            M 25-29    301/577     2:19:08     1:00:18     1:14:07    9:45     2:07:40
2559  Katelin Packard        F 20-24    183/728     2:11:09       58:49     1:11:54    9:45     2:07:41
2560  Abigail King           F 20-24    184/728     2:11:41     1:01:05     1:15:05    9:45     2:07:41
2561  Samantha Faulkner      F 30-34    206/923     2:13:32       55:39     1:08:57    9:45     2:07:41
2562  Bill Corriston         M 30-34    313/611     2:15:34       59:50     1:13:41    9:45     2:07:41
2563  Emily Sloan            F 01-19     43/190     2:11:41     1:01:06     1:15:05    9:45     2:07:42
2564  Ruth Pearson           F 20-24    185/728     2:14:30       58:15     1:12:30    9:45     2:07:42
2565  Nelly Vance            F 30-34    207/923     2:12:22       56:59     1:11:03    9:45     2:07:43
2566  Christina Jennings     F 30-34    208/923     2:14:51       59:48     1:13:59    9:45     2:07:43
2567  Lindsay Lester         F 20-24    186/728     2:11:12       54:25     1:08:40    9:45     2:07:44
2568  Jahangir Abdoveis      M 30-34    314/611     2:22:44     1:00:35     1:14:48    9:45     2:07:44
2569  Michael Tobin          M 65-69       5/50     2:10:04       58:01     1:11:45    9:45     2:07:45
2570  Sarah Turner           F 35-39    143/841     2:11:32     1:00:11     1:14:18    9:45     2:07:45
2571  Tanya Neff             F 35-39    144/841     2:11:32     1:00:11     1:14:17    9:45     2:07:45
2572  Daniel Nelson          M 30-34    315/611     2:13:17       59:08     1:13:01    9:45     2:07:45
2573  Leah Barker            F 45-49     62/458     2:16:43     1:01:27     1:15:55    9:45     2:07:45
2574  Christopher Land       M 35-39    241/501     2:24:16       59:02     1:13:01    9:45     2:07:45
2575  Heather Miller         F 40-44     92/683     2:17:47     1:00:42     1:15:17    9:45     2:07:48
2576  Lisa Braden            F 30-34    209/923     2:10:37       59:49     1:13:47    9:45     2:07:49
2577  John Grice             M 35-39    242/501     2:16:35       58:09     1:12:44    9:45     2:07:49
2578  Melissa Cope           F 20-24    187/728     2:11:44     1:02:30     1:15:54    9:45     2:07:50
2579  Rachael Stock          F 20-24    188/728     2:14:55       59:01     1:13:11    9:45     2:07:50
2580  Lacy Antle             F 30-34    210/923     2:16:29       59:22     1:13:18    9:45     2:07:50
2581  Kaley Dew              F 25-29    211/945     2:15:40       58:29     1:13:01    9:46     2:07:51
2582  Dennis Curtis          M 45-49    131/306     2:15:47       59:50     1:13:42    9:46     2:07:51
2583  Charles Hyde           M 40-44    171/412     2:21:03     1:02:29     1:16:00    9:46     2:07:54
2584  Derek Radek            M 20-24    152/263     2:17:12                 1:16:06    9:46     2:07:55
2585  Kristi Booker          F 30-34    211/923     2:09:27       58:05     1:12:30    9:46     2:07:56
2586  Andrew Wilson          M 30-34    316/611     2:15:03       59:07     1:13:12    9:46     2:07:56
2587  Elizabeth Sumner       F 30-34    212/923     2:13:50       59:45     1:14:03    9:46     2:07:57
2588  Susan Wagner           F 45-49     63/458     2:11:56     1:00:35     1:14:12    9:46     2:07:58
2589  Dee Laskey             F 55-59     10/242     2:15:33       56:56     1:10:23    9:46     2:07:58
2590  Kindall Donehue        F 25-29    212/945     2:15:33       56:56     1:10:23    9:46     2:07:58
2591  Steven Smith           M 30-34    317/611     2:13:22       58:38     1:12:12    9:46     2:07:59
2592  Sarah Nguyen           F 40-44     93/683     2:09:35       57:59     1:12:45    9:46     2:08:00
2593  Lindsay Luckett        F 25-29    213/945     2:14:06       56:40     1:10:02    9:46     2:08:00
2594  Gaile McNally          F 55-59     11/242     2:16:32       59:57     1:15:14    9:46     2:08:00
2595  Carol Heinen           F 50-54     35/392     2:17:01     1:00:14     1:14:08    9:46     2:08:00
2596  Jeffrey Bowman         M 35-39    243/501     2:22:21     1:02:40     1:16:51    9:46     2:08:00
2597  Krystin Lovejoy        F 20-24    189/728     2:13:12       56:08     1:10:17    9:46     2:08:01
2598  Cristian Bachman       M 01-19     82/139     2:15:42       58:25     1:12:26    9:46     2:08:01
2599  Diana Holm             F 30-34    213/923     2:15:54     1:00:34     1:15:05    9:46     2:08:01
2600  Nicole Ramsey          F 20-24    190/728     2:16:55       59:30     1:13:16    9:46     2:08:01
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Sara Oldham            F 25-29    214/945     2:17:38     1:01:59     1:16:20    9:46     2:08:01
2602  Lindsay Neal           F 30-34    214/923     2:22:22     1:02:40     1:16:53    9:46     2:08:01
2603  Kimberly Witchey       F 30-34    215/923     2:14:39       59:53     1:13:56    9:46     2:08:02
2604  Jill Wallace           F 45-49     64/458     2:15:39       59:20     1:13:36    9:46     2:08:02
2605  Jennifer Tolbert       F 25-29    215/945     2:25:40     1:01:10     1:15:36    9:46     2:08:02
2606  Bridget Smith          F 50-54     36/392     2:13:46       57:59     1:12:18    9:46     2:08:03
2607  Wendi McClanahan       F 35-39    145/841     2:18:23     1:03:03     1:17:03    9:46     2:08:03
2608  Rob Allen              M 30-34    318/611     2:25:40     1:01:11     1:15:37    9:46     2:08:03
2609  Jenny Broad            F 30-34    216/923     2:21:06     1:03:00     1:17:25    9:47     2:08:04
2610  Sara Memmott           F 25-29    216/945     2:13:20     1:00:42     1:14:29    9:47     2:08:05
2611  Chris Remmert          M 30-34    319/611     2:14:40     1:01:17     1:15:39    9:47     2:08:05
2612  Keron Showalter        F 40-44     94/683     2:18:15     1:02:26     1:17:28    9:47     2:08:06
2613  Jan Chesler            F 50-54     37/392     2:15:03     1:00:50     1:14:59    9:47     2:08:07
2614  Susan Bloomer          F 40-44     95/683     2:16:01       57:50     1:11:50    9:47     2:08:07
2615  Anita Khatthachanh     F 25-29    217/945     2:08:49       56:24     1:10:50    9:47     2:08:09
2616  Suzanne Hirzel         F 40-44     96/683     2:12:36       58:21     1:12:16    9:47     2:08:09
2617  Ryan Bolt              M 35-39    244/501     2:14:36       59:24     1:13:12    9:47     2:08:09
2618  Brian Chapman          M 45-49    132/306     2:15:18       58:12     1:12:33    9:47     2:08:09
2619  Jeff Pirtle            M 35-39    245/501     2:15:32     1:02:21     1:16:26    9:47     2:08:09
2620  Donna Banks            F 50-54     38/392     2:23:58     1:00:00     1:14:12    9:47     2:08:09
2621  Frank Tristan          M 30-34    320/611     2:16:02                 1:13:26    9:47     2:08:10
2622  Kit Duncan             M 55-59     64/213     2:17:38     1:00:42     1:15:08    9:47     2:08:11
2623  Jedidiah Walker        M 30-34    321/611     2:17:52       58:51     1:12:46    9:47     2:08:11
2624  Elizabeth Watson       F 25-29    218/945     2:18:02     1:02:27     1:16:26    9:47     2:08:11
2625  Lindy Rossow           F 25-29    219/945     2:18:24       58:17     1:12:24    9:47     2:08:12
2626  Cindy Thuli            F 25-29    220/945     2:15:29       57:56     1:11:53    9:47     2:08:13
2627  Gerard Malloy          M 45-49    133/306     2:19:34       57:30     1:11:52    9:47     2:08:13
2628  Marc McCoombe          M 40-44    172/412     2:24:08       59:07     1:13:44    9:47     2:08:13
2629  John Williamson        M 25-29    302/577     2:11:22       54:58     1:08:25    9:47     2:08:15
2630  Megan Hill             F 30-34    217/923     2:14:11       58:38     1:12:39    9:47     2:08:15
2631  Layne Cooper           F 20-24    191/728     2:14:33       58:00     1:12:05    9:47     2:08:15
2632  Amy Patton             F 45-49     65/458     2:09:55     1:00:06     1:13:43    9:47     2:08:16
2633  Anna Peavler           F 25-29    221/945     2:15:52     1:00:09     1:14:29    9:48     2:08:17
2634  Lisa Creed             F 40-44     97/683     2:17:14       59:37     1:13:47    9:48     2:08:17
2635  Tiffany Baum           F 20-24    192/728     2:21:20     1:01:15     1:16:00    9:48     2:08:18
2636  Carl Johnson           M 45-49    134/306     2:16:40     1:00:21     1:14:25    9:48     2:08:19
2637  Lauren France          F 20-24    193/728     2:17:56     1:02:00     1:16:22    9:48     2:08:19
2638  Justin Mitchell        M 25-29    303/577     2:17:56     1:02:00     1:16:22    9:48     2:08:19
2639  Laurin Fain            F 25-29    222/945     2:18:13       59:09     1:13:43    9:48     2:08:19
2640  Jennifer Nevener       F 35-39    146/841     2:14:42       57:06     1:12:24    9:48     2:08:20
2641  Andrew Merrill         M 25-29    304/577     2:14:55       56:12     1:09:34    9:48     2:08:20
2642  Allison Burckhartt     F 20-24    194/728     2:11:22       55:16     1:09:00    9:48     2:08:21
2643  Brooklyn Neufeld       F 20-24    195/728     2:11:37       58:51     1:12:49    9:48     2:08:23
2644  Madison McGolden       F 20-24    196/728     2:11:37       58:51     1:12:49    9:48     2:08:23
2645  Nick Lotzia            M 20-24    153/263     2:24:51     1:04:28     1:18:26    9:48     2:08:23
2646  Tonya Felix            F 35-39    147/841     2:16:45     1:01:33     1:15:43    9:48     2:08:24
2647  Paul Hatch             M 20-24    154/263     2:09:28       57:00     1:11:19    9:48     2:08:25
2648  Whitney Stracke        F 20-24    197/728     2:10:55       59:48     1:13:54    9:48     2:08:25
2649  Bret Searcy            M 40-44    173/412     2:14:47       58:48     1:12:48    9:48     2:08:25
2650  Melissa Boothe         F 25-29    223/945     2:15:21       59:44     1:14:43    9:48     2:08:25
2651  Jeri Blazek            F 40-44     98/683     2:18:06     1:01:18     1:15:31    9:48     2:08:25
2652  Bob Chin               M 55-59     65/213     2:18:31     1:00:08     1:14:33    9:48     2:08:25
2653  Jay White              M 55-59     66/213     2:11:17       58:04     1:12:00    9:48     2:08:26
2654  Stephen Romero         M 30-34    322/611     2:11:17       58:04     1:12:00    9:48     2:08:26
2655  Amanda Herrold         F 35-39    148/841     2:14:14     1:00:16     1:14:34    9:48     2:08:26
2656  Kim Goddard            F 50-54     39/392     2:15:07       59:47     1:13:57    9:48     2:08:26
2657  Jordan Rohwer          F 20-24    198/728     2:15:21       59:44     1:14:43    9:48     2:08:26
2658  Lauren Reasor          F 20-24    199/728     2:15:21       59:44     1:14:43    9:48     2:08:26
2659  Bridgid Cook           F 40-44     99/683     2:24:40     1:02:00     1:16:43    9:48     2:08:26
2660  Rebecca O'Donnell      F 25-29    224/945     2:15:38     1:01:27     1:16:01    9:48     2:08:27
2661  Amy Miller             F 40-44    100/683     2:21:38     1:02:54     1:17:10    9:48     2:08:27
2662  Brent Weaver           M 25-29    305/577     2:18:34     1:02:36     1:16:26    9:48     2:08:28
2663  Christi Dewitt         F 35-39    149/841     2:18:51     1:01:31     1:15:30    9:48     2:08:28
2664  Holley Smith           F 20-24    200/728     2:19:08     1:03:54     1:18:42    9:48     2:08:28
2665  Kimberly Parker        F 20-24    201/728     2:15:01     1:00:05     1:14:00    9:48     2:08:29
2666  Carrie Stolp           F 35-39    150/841     2:15:35     1:01:29     1:15:37    9:48     2:08:29
2667  Jamie Stolp            M 35-39    246/501     2:15:35     1:01:29     1:15:37    9:48     2:08:29
2668  Alyssa Tetrault        F 25-29    225/945     2:19:36     1:03:29     1:15:40    9:48     2:08:29
2669  Kimerlee Conner        F 45-49     66/458     2:19:36     1:01:25     1:15:40    9:48     2:08:29
2670  Annie Rowan            F 25-29    226/945     2:09:52       59:29     1:14:03    9:49     2:08:30
2671  Jake Smith             M 25-29    306/577     2:09:53       57:10     1:11:23    9:49     2:08:30
2672  Chris Clancy           M 35-39    247/501     2:13:59       59:12     1:13:10    9:49     2:08:30
2673  Bailey Bell            F 20-24    202/728     2:15:05     1:01:07     1:16:06    9:49     2:08:30
2674  Keri Strunk            F 40-44    101/683     2:17:14     1:01:56     1:16:41    9:49     2:08:30
2675  Kara Roy               F 25-29    227/945     2:24:41     1:03:08     1:17:44    9:49     2:08:31
2676  Jantzen Jolly          F 20-24    203/728     2:17:53       59:38     1:13:44    9:49     2:08:32
2677  Ganapathy Subramanian  M 35-39    248/501     2:18:25     1:00:28     1:14:31    9:49     2:08:33
2678  Michael Meadows        M 40-44    174/412     2:19:14                 1:15:02    9:49     2:08:33
2679  Brian Smith            M 45-49    135/306     2:17:54     1:02:56     1:17:35    9:49     2:08:34
2680  Tiffany Glenn          F 25-29    228/945     2:18:40       58:52     1:13:09    9:49     2:08:34
2681  Andrew McFarlin        M 20-24    155/263     2:19:26       58:44     1:13:08    9:49     2:08:34
2682  Ashley Magness         F 40-44    102/683     2:23:26     1:03:28     1:18:05    9:49     2:08:34
2683  Madeline Floyd         F 20-24    204/728     2:12:18       59:54     1:14:14    9:49     2:08:35
2684  Abdalrhman Alneamah    M 20-24    156/263     2:19:26       58:44     1:13:08    9:49     2:08:35
2685  Angia Camp             F 20-24    205/728     2:24:08       59:40     1:13:37    9:49     2:08:35
2686  Karen Moore            F 30-34    218/923     2:24:44     1:03:08     1:17:45    9:49     2:08:35
2687  Monica Lindmark        F 40-44    103/683     2:11:43       57:22     1:11:50    9:49     2:08:36
2688  Darrell Laducer        M 45-49    136/306     2:11:44       55:48     1:10:11    9:49     2:08:36
2689  Adam Korner            M 30-34    323/611     2:11:47       57:44     1:12:14    9:49     2:08:36
2690  Hannah Brown           F 20-24    206/728     2:12:18       59:55     1:14:14    9:49     2:08:36
2691  Sean Swafford          M 35-39    249/501     2:11:12       57:33     1:12:03    9:49     2:08:37
2692  Val Maldonado          M 45-49    137/306     2:12:36       57:11     1:11:13    9:49     2:08:37
2693  Rachel Darks           F 30-34    219/923     2:16:11       59:37     1:13:53    9:49     2:08:37
2694  David Woodward         M 35-39    250/501     2:16:57     1:00:03     1:14:01    9:49     2:08:37
2695  David Haddock          M 30-34    324/611     2:26:00     1:04:52     1:18:37    9:49     2:08:37
2696  Jim Higgins            M 25-29    307/577     2:13:44     1:01:51     1:15:29    9:49     2:08:38
2697  Kristie Haskell        F 30-34    220/923     2:16:11       59:37     1:13:53    9:49     2:08:38
2698  Anabel Wells           F 30-34    221/923     2:10:34       58:39     1:12:44    9:49     2:08:39
2699  Caroline Doncoes       F 50-54     40/392     2:10:36       59:39     1:14:55    9:49     2:08:39
2700  Colby Butikofer        M 20-24    157/263     2:09:21       54:59     1:08:19    9:49     2:08:40
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2701  Natalie Calanni        F 20-24    208/728     2:12:55     1:01:49     1:15:50    9:49     2:08:40
2702  Laurel Persa           F 20-24    207/728     2:12:55     1:01:49     1:15:50    9:49     2:08:40
2703  Natasha Lavato         F 25-29    229/945     2:13:42       57:44     1:12:13    9:49     2:08:40
2704  Zoee Burleson          F 20-24    209/728     2:26:49     1:01:41     1:16:01    9:49     2:08:41
2705  Wendy Newell           F 35-39    151/841     2:19:44     1:01:30     1:15:46    9:49     2:08:42
2706  Susan Rader            F 50-54     41/392     2:13:15       58:33     1:12:23    9:50     2:08:43
2707  Stamatina Hunter       F 20-24    210/728     2:21:30     1:02:07     1:16:05    9:50     2:08:44
2708  William Hunter         M 45-49    138/306     2:21:30     1:02:07     1:16:05    9:50     2:08:44
2709  Nicole Crethar         F 35-39    152/841     2:15:37     1:00:54     1:15:20    9:50     2:08:46
2710  Braden Weese           M 01-19     83/139     2:16:55     1:04:03     1:18:08    9:50     2:08:46
2711  Brian Mills            M 20-24    158/263     2:20:51     1:04:52     1:19:26    9:50     2:08:46
2712  Chad Grandell          M 30-34    325/611     2:13:57       57:40     1:11:28    9:50     2:08:47
2713  Shannon Toler          F 40-44    104/683     2:12:36     1:00:45     1:15:05    9:50     2:08:48
2714  Clarice Cullen         F 50-54     42/392     2:18:15     1:01:26     1:15:25    9:50     2:08:48
2715  Joey Toler             M 40-44    175/412     2:12:36     1:00:45     1:15:05    9:50     2:08:49
2716  Kate Graves            F 35-39    153/841     2:12:42       58:53     1:12:45    9:50     2:08:49
2717  Melissa Childress      F 35-39    154/841     2:14:43     1:00:10     1:14:28    9:50     2:08:49
2718  Elizabeth Hall         F 45-49     67/458     2:17:29     1:01:14     1:15:37    9:50     2:08:50
2719  Sally Pendleton        F 01-19     44/190     2:14:39       59:59     1:14:06    9:50     2:08:51
2720  Gustavo Ravello        M 30-34    326/611     2:11:17       58:14     1:12:40    9:50     2:08:52
2721  Bryan Baucom           M 25-29    308/577     2:25:03     1:01:34     1:15:32    9:50     2:08:52
2722  Erik Holbrook          M 20-24    159/263     2:11:18     1:01:25     1:15:56    9:50     2:08:54
2723  Mitchell Jarrett       M 35-39    251/501     2:14:12     1:00:15     1:13:35    9:50     2:08:54
2724  Brett Tillman          M 30-34    327/611     2:14:19     1:04:00                9:50     2:08:54
2725  Dawn England           F 35-39    155/841     2:15:13       58:15     1:12:53    9:50     2:08:54
2726  Ryan Newport           M 35-39    252/501     2:14:02     1:01:30     1:16:27    9:50     2:08:55
2727  Tommy Vass             M 45-49    139/306     2:14:12       56:41     1:11:32    9:50     2:08:55
2728  Kathryn Reid           F 25-29    230/945     2:17:21       59:24     1:13:54    9:51     2:08:56
2729  Stephanie McCutcheon   F 50-54     43/392     2:23:04     1:01:03     1:15:25    9:51     2:08:57
2730  Carre Dawson           F 35-39    156/841     2:17:58     1:01:27     1:15:54    9:51     2:09:00
2731  Jennifer Stull         F 35-39    157/841     2:24:20     1:01:03     1:15:23    9:51     2:09:00
2732  Michael Owens          M 35-39    253/501     2:10:33       59:29     1:13:10    9:51     2:09:01
2733  Rick Scott             M 50-54     99/296     2:14:05     1:06:24     1:20:37    9:51     2:09:01
2734  Stephen Burnsworth     M 45-49    140/306     2:09:29     1:01:02     1:15:04    9:51     2:09:02
2735  Sally Hilburn          F 35-39    158/841     2:13:32     1:03:22     1:17:33    9:51     2:09:02
2736  Steve Thomas           M 55-59     67/213     2:15:54     1:03:09     1:16:54    9:51     2:09:03
2737  Kate McDonald          F 30-34    222/923     2:12:45     1:02:12     1:15:43    9:51     2:09:04
2738  Rebecca Leclair        F 40-44    105/683     2:15:36       58:14     1:12:25    9:51     2:09:04
2739  Gretchen Frost         F 20-24    211/728     2:18:25     1:00:53     1:15:18    9:51     2:09:04
2740  Stephen Risinger       M 25-29    309/577     2:15:19       54:34     1:08:23    9:51     2:09:05
2741  Jeff Rude              M 45-49    141/306     2:15:33       55:48     1:09:54    9:51     2:09:05
2742  Mary Alice Brosseau    F 55-59     12/242     2:15:37     1:01:07     1:15:38    9:51     2:09:05
2743  Stephen Carlson        M 50-54    100/296     2:13:22     1:01:40     1:14:30    9:51     2:09:06
2744  Joshua Werth           M 30-34    328/611     2:25:31       58:25     1:12:22    9:51     2:09:06
2745  Raquel Carlson         F 20-24    212/728     2:13:23     1:00:09     1:14:32    9:51     2:09:07
2746  Lou Ann Krumme         F 55-59     13/242     2:17:32       59:52     1:14:09    9:51     2:09:07
2747  William James          M 25-29    310/577     2:13:22     1:01:30     1:15:46    9:51     2:09:08
2748  Christiana Hendrick    F 20-24    213/728     2:16:04       57:43     1:12:07    9:51     2:09:08
2749  Gary Jordan            M 35-39    254/501     2:17:36       59:24     1:13:36    9:51     2:09:08
2750  Courtney Miller        F 01-19     45/190     2:11:28     1:01:20     1:15:51    9:52     2:09:09
2751  Susanna Lindsey        F 25-29    231/945     2:16:17       59:56     1:14:32    9:52     2:09:09
2752  Sarah Wilson           F 30-34    223/923     2:18:04       59:46     1:14:17    9:52     2:09:09
2753  Kimberly Crilly        F 40-44    106/683     2:10:58       57:39     1:11:53    9:52     2:09:10
2754  Julie Strebel Hager    F 40-44    107/683     2:21:45     1:00:26     1:14:29    9:52     2:09:10
2755  Elizabeth Carney       F 01-19     46/190     2:10:51       57:12     1:10:52    9:52     2:09:11
2756  Shayna Peffer          F 25-29    232/945     2:13:50       57:21     1:11:42    9:52     2:09:12
2757  Rebecca Johnson        F 45-49     68/458     2:25:11     1:01:39     1:16:00    9:52     2:09:12
2758  Robert Babcock         M 45-49    142/306     2:16:56     1:00:28     1:14:54    9:52     2:09:13
2759  Robert Landers         M 50-54    101/296     2:18:48     1:01:36     1:16:02    9:52     2:09:13
2760  Sean Landers           M 20-24    160/263     2:18:48     1:01:36     1:16:02    9:52     2:09:13
2761  Amanda Easton          F 20-24    214/728     2:20:41       58:45     1:13:47    9:52     2:09:13
2762  Heather Cates          F 35-39    159/841     2:24:43     1:01:04     1:15:53    9:52     2:09:13
2763  Rande Patterson        F 20-24    215/728     2:17:35     1:00:57     1:15:39    9:52     2:09:14
2764  Christy Kilgore        F 35-39    160/841     2:15:41     1:01:00     1:16:19    9:52     2:09:15
2765  Stephanie Heiliger     F 30-34    224/923     2:19:34       58:39     1:12:36    9:52     2:09:15
2766  Sean Mossman           M 40-44    176/412     2:16:31       58:40     1:12:47    9:52     2:09:16
2767  Amy Johnson            F 25-29    233/945     2:18:40     1:02:09     1:16:21    9:52     2:09:16
2768  Brian Gebard           M 35-39    255/501     2:25:17     1:02:16     1:16:23    9:52     2:09:16
2769  Justin Goodearl        M 01-19     84/139     2:12:37       59:22     1:13:32    9:52     2:09:17
2770  Susan Arnold           F 40-44    108/683     2:19:05     1:03:05     1:17:51    9:52     2:09:17
2771  Jason Carpenter        M 25-29    311/577     2:11:20       56:47     1:10:39    9:52     2:09:19
2772  Jessica Fields         F 25-29    234/945     2:18:22     1:00:03     1:14:12    9:52     2:09:19
2773  Katrina Cook           F 35-39    161/841     2:12:19       59:28     1:13:04    9:52     2:09:20
2774  Chad Torres            M 35-39    256/501     2:21:51       59:54     1:14:05    9:52     2:09:20
2775  Jimmy Spradlin         M 45-49    143/306     2:23:34     1:01:23     1:15:05    9:52     2:09:20
2776  Brad Ottwell           M 60-64      15/92     2:15:37     1:00:38     1:15:04    9:52     2:09:21
2777  Rebecca Weatherford    F 45-49     69/458     2:21:09     1:01:05     1:15:39    9:52     2:09:21
2778  Ashley Payne           F 25-29    235/945     2:21:52       59:55     1:14:06    9:53     2:09:22
2779  Robbi Nichols          F 40-44    109/683     2:10:25       56:17     1:11:40    9:53     2:09:23
2780  Augusta Fisher         F 35-39    162/841     2:18:08     1:01:06     1:15:03    9:53     2:09:23
2781  Darrin Turner          M 45-49    144/306     2:20:04     1:00:41     1:15:00    9:53     2:09:23
2782  Randall Baker          M 40-44    177/412     2:19:33     1:03:18     1:17:59    9:53     2:09:24
2783  Robert Crawford        M 55-59     68/213     2:09:47       57:40     1:11:29    9:53     2:09:25
2784  Christine Morse        F 20-24    216/728     2:14:52       59:04     1:13:15    9:53     2:09:25
2785  Lauren Hudson          F 25-29    236/945     2:13:09     1:01:17     1:16:08    9:53     2:09:26
2786  Tracy Anderson         F 35-39    163/841     2:13:20       58:01     1:12:20    9:53     2:09:27
2787  Christopher Overberg   M 50-54    102/296     2:16:45     1:00:31     1:15:02    9:53     2:09:27
2788  Jessica Johnston       F 25-29    237/945     2:16:45     1:00:31     1:15:05    9:53     2:09:27
2789  Mason Johnston         M 25-29    312/577     2:16:45     1:00:30     1:15:01    9:53     2:09:27
2790  Andrew Sellon          M 35-39    257/501     2:18:09       57:28     1:11:37    9:53     2:09:27
2791  Tamara Stocking        F 30-34    225/923     2:11:54       55:07     1:08:42    9:53     2:09:28
2792  Holly Smith            F 40-44    110/683     2:13:11       59:13     1:13:13    9:53     2:09:28
2793  Hunter Sanders         M 30-34    329/611     2:14:37       59:45     1:13:43    9:53     2:09:28
2794  Kimberly McCall        F 40-44    111/683     2:17:10     1:00:34     1:14:51    9:53     2:09:29
2795  Jobby Mathew           M 30-34    330/611     2:19:48     1:01:09     1:15:18    9:53     2:09:29
2796  Jonathan Gann          M 25-29    313/577     2:17:26       59:12     1:13:29    9:53     2:09:30
2797  Andre Caldwell         M 25-29    314/577     2:19:49     1:01:09     1:15:19    9:53     2:09:30
2798  Lisa Winham            F 50-54     44/392     2:10:53       59:47     1:14:01    9:53     2:09:31
2799  Gina McCarty-Woodson   F 45-49     70/458     2:11:45     1:00:20     1:14:42    9:53     2:09:31
2800  Derryl Givens          M 45-49    145/306     2:12:50       58:41     1:13:15    9:53     2:09:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  James Davison          M 35-39    258/501     2:15:41       59:40     1:13:52    9:53     2:09:31
2802  Jimmy Taylor Jr        M 45-49    146/306     2:20:17     1:04:47     1:19:04    9:53     2:09:31
2803  Dede Mooy              F 30-34    226/923     2:23:16     1:01:46     1:16:34    9:53     2:09:32
2804  Gabrielle Gonzales     F 30-34    227/923     2:25:18     1:02:49     1:17:30    9:53     2:09:32
2805  Cari McConathy         F 30-34    228/923     2:12:40       59:00     1:12:52    9:53     2:09:33
2806  Hearl Boen             M 65-69       6/50     2:17:03     1:01:21     1:15:56    9:53     2:09:33
2807  Debra Lybarger         F 35-39    164/841     2:17:03     1:01:21     1:15:56    9:53     2:09:33
2808  Jc Reavis              M 25-29    315/577     2:11:56       55:28     1:09:27    9:53     2:09:34
2809  John Ross              M 40-44    178/412     2:20:02     1:00:53     1:15:13    9:53     2:09:34
2810  Elizabeth Zugaro       M 25-29    316/577     2:18:11       59:44     1:13:50    9:54     2:09:35
2811  Elizabeth Zugaro       F 30-34    229/923     2:18:11       59:44     1:13:50    9:54     2:09:35
2812  Philip Marks           M 35-39    259/501     2:22:36     1:03:15     1:17:54    9:54     2:09:35
2813  Ashley Allinder        M 35-39    260/501     2:22:37     1:03:16     1:17:54    9:54     2:09:35
2814  Ken Braddock           M 60-64      16/92     2:14:03       59:12     1:13:51    9:54     2:09:36
2815  Gary Aston,Jr.         M 25-29    317/577     2:17:26       59:17     1:13:10    9:54     2:09:36
2816  Gary Aston             M 50-54    103/296     2:17:27       59:17     1:13:11    9:54     2:09:36
2817  Rebekah Rogers         F 25-29    238/945     2:17:53       58:10     1:12:39    9:54     2:09:36
2818  Matt Martinez          M 40-44    179/412     2:18:16     1:01:43     1:16:13    9:54     2:09:36
2819  Kristina Downey        F 40-44    112/683     2:18:16     1:01:41     1:16:14    9:54     2:09:36
2820  James Higgs            M 65-69       7/50     2:20:50     1:02:41     1:16:34    9:54     2:09:36
2821  Josiah Schomer         M 25-29    318/577     2:12:49       59:31     1:13:09    9:54     2:09:37
2822  Kevin Braddock         M 30-34    331/611     2:14:03       59:13     1:13:52    9:54     2:09:37
2823  Katherine Danilowicz   F 45-49     71/458     2:18:19     1:00:11     1:14:24    9:54     2:09:37
2824  Kristina Giustozzi     F 25-29    239/945     2:19:39     1:02:05     1:16:21    9:54     2:09:37
2825  Brandon Hokit          M 35-39    261/501     2:15:36       57:02     1:10:53    9:54     2:09:38
2826  Kathy Barkocy          F 55-59     14/242     2:26:32     1:02:16     1:16:27    9:54     2:09:38
2827  Sam Crilly             M 40-44    180/412     2:11:20       57:14     1:11:25    9:54     2:09:39
2828  Marcie Billen          F 20-24    217/728     2:13:01     1:03:02     1:17:33    9:54     2:09:39
2829  Jamie Anderson         F 20-24    218/728     2:14:06       58:31     1:12:51    9:54     2:09:39
2830  Deanna Harris          F 45-49     72/458     2:17:11     1:00:39     1:14:51    9:54     2:09:39
2831  Hannah Dunbar          F 20-24    219/728     2:21:46     1:02:31     1:16:55    9:54     2:09:39
2832  Madeline Williams      F 20-24    220/728     2:14:48     1:00:18     1:14:23    9:54     2:09:40
2833  Chelesa Rogers         F 35-39    165/841     2:21:59     1:05:20     1:19:21    9:54     2:09:40
2834  Jennifer Han           F 35-39    166/841     2:11:53       57:17     1:11:26    9:54     2:09:41
2835  Allen Braeckel         M 40-44    181/412     2:18:06     1:02:28     1:16:58    9:54     2:09:41
2836  Will Fourkiller        M 40-44    182/412     2:24:07     1:00:25     1:14:48    9:54     2:09:41
2837  Carmen Richwine        F 45-49     73/458     2:18:22     1:00:23     1:14:50    9:54     2:09:42
2838  Roger Dolese           M 25-29    319/577     2:13:35       58:12     1:13:19    9:54     2:09:43
2839  Brandy Morris          F 35-39    167/841     2:17:07       59:49     1:14:42    9:54     2:09:43
2840  Candice Hillenbrand    F 30-34    230/923     2:15:51       58:36     1:13:45    9:54     2:09:45
2841  Lael Callaway          M 30-34    332/611     2:22:04     1:01:12     1:15:42    9:54     2:09:46
2842  Cimarron Spradley      F 20-24    221/728     2:17:01     1:02:07     1:16:28    9:55     2:09:48
2843  Christina Fasciano     F 30-34    231/923     2:21:37     1:02:08     1:16:47    9:55     2:09:48
2844  Kara Dodson            F 30-34    232/923     2:17:12     1:02:03     1:16:37    9:55     2:09:49
2845  Jared Bryngelson       M 30-34    333/611     2:17:12     1:02:02     1:16:36    9:55     2:09:49
2846  Christine Kepley       F 30-34    233/923     2:21:29     1:01:16     1:15:38    9:55     2:09:49
2847  Jessica Boothe         F 30-34    234/923     2:16:45       59:45     1:14:45    9:55     2:09:50
2848  Robert Brown           M 25-29    320/577     2:15:37     1:00:48     1:15:12    9:55     2:09:51
2849  Molly Bachmann         F 20-24    222/728     2:13:21     1:00:38     1:14:54    9:55     2:09:52
2850  Princess Arpoika       F 25-29    240/945     2:17:01     1:02:05     1:16:28    9:55     2:09:52
2851  Madelin West           F 20-24    223/728     2:19:02     1:04:07     1:18:05    9:55     2:09:52
2852  Jerry Newell           M 35-39    262/501     2:11:47     1:00:57     1:15:31    9:55     2:09:53
2853  Kelly Wooldridge       M 40-44    183/412     2:11:47     1:00:58     1:15:31    9:55     2:09:53
2854  Jessica Bragg          F 20-24    224/728     2:15:36     1:01:17     1:16:05    9:55     2:09:53
2855  Vanessa Swindell       F 25-29    241/945     2:17:02     1:02:05     1:16:28    9:55     2:09:53
2856  Bill Armstrong         M 65-69       8/50     2:19:53     1:00:55     1:15:21    9:55     2:09:53
2857  Christine Nelson       F 30-34    235/923     2:21:50     1:01:46     1:15:55    9:55     2:09:53
2858  Chris Burke            M 40-44    184/412     2:12:56       56:31     1:10:24    9:55     2:09:54
2859  Dawna Newton           F 50-54     45/392     2:15:54     1:01:44     1:15:47    9:55     2:09:54
2860  Caylee Retter          F 20-24    225/728     2:13:05       57:17     1:11:54    9:55     2:09:55
2861  Charles Pevey          M 35-39    263/501     2:17:33     1:02:41     1:16:53    9:55     2:09:55
2862  Caleb Rektenwald       M 01-19     85/139     2:17:34       56:54     1:11:13    9:55     2:09:55
2863  David Suarez           M 45-49    147/306     2:17:47     1:02:35     1:16:31    9:55     2:09:56
2864  Belinda Aguilar        F 35-39    168/841     2:17:47     1:02:34     1:16:30    9:55     2:09:56
2865  Kara Falen             F 35-39    169/841     2:17:51       59:30     1:13:43    9:55     2:09:56
2866  Yvette Wiggins         F 45-49     74/458     2:19:21       59:06     1:12:43    9:55     2:09:56
2867  Jill Swisher           F 55-59     15/242     2:20:17     1:01:08     1:15:43    9:55     2:09:56
2868  Matthew Mueller        M 35-39    264/501     2:15:47       58:09     1:12:06    9:55     2:09:58
2869  Shawn Taylor           M 40-44    185/412     2:16:54     1:00:42     1:14:55    9:55     2:09:58
2870  Tara Kuykendall        F 25-29    242/945     2:11:45     1:01:24     1:15:35    9:55     2:09:59
2871  Dawn Vincent           F 40-44    113/683     2:15:19       59:53     1:14:08    9:55     2:09:59
2872  Martha Pierce          F 35-39    170/841     2:11:27       58:04     1:12:35    9:55     2:10:00
2873  Aislinn McLeod         F 20-24    226/728     2:11:48     1:01:38     1:16:08    9:55     2:10:00
2874  Melissa Terry          F 35-39    171/841     2:26:15     1:02:35     1:17:02    9:55     2:10:00
2875  Richard Sperry         M 35-39    265/501     2:21:43     1:03:35     1:17:39    9:55     2:10:01
2876  Anna Matthews          F 20-24    227/728     2:16:22       56:18     1:11:01    9:56     2:10:02
2877  Lisa Downing           F 45-49     75/458     2:16:23       57:08     1:12:10    9:56     2:10:02
2878  Sylvan Drakes          M 50-54    104/296     2:21:52       58:19     1:12:43    9:56     2:10:02
2879  Kee Wong               M 30-34    334/611     2:23:32     1:01:26     1:16:06    9:56     2:10:03
2880  Patrick Henderson      M 50-54    105/296     2:18:21     1:00:07     1:14:14    9:56     2:10:04
2881  Reid Poyer             M 40-44    186/412     2:18:42       59:44     1:14:19    9:56     2:10:04
2882  Adam Jeppson           M 30-34    335/611     2:19:35     1:02:16     1:16:34    9:56     2:10:04
2883  Bruce Rice             M 45-49    148/306     2:25:31     1:00:33     1:15:00    9:56     2:10:04
2884  Rebekah Price          F 35-39    172/841     2:20:09     1:01:22     1:15:59    9:56     2:10:05
2885  Kelley Taylor          F 50-54     46/392     2:20:09     1:01:22     1:15:59    9:56     2:10:05
2886  Kayla Siegman          F 35-39    173/841     2:20:33     1:00:46     1:15:02    9:56     2:10:05
2887  Chelsy Coen            F 25-29    243/945     2:21:48     1:01:24     1:15:59    9:56     2:10:05
2888  William Reynolds       M 60-64      17/92     2:19:50     1:02:14     1:16:59    9:56     2:10:06
2889  Joseph Bridges         M 30-34    336/611     2:23:10     1:02:51     1:17:37    9:56     2:10:06
2890  Christy Taylor         F 40-44    114/683     2:14:00       54:33     1:08:19    9:56     2:10:07
2891  Sheryl Rios            F 25-29    244/945     2:14:32     1:01:11     1:15:37    9:56     2:10:07
2892  Katie Maschino         F 20-24    228/728     2:17:43                 1:17:56    9:56     2:10:08
2893  Courtney Johnson       F 25-29    245/945     2:12:09     1:01:20     1:15:23    9:56     2:10:09
2894  Angelika Carpenter     F 30-34    236/923     2:12:10     1:01:20     1:15:23    9:56     2:10:09
2895  Kerri Keck             F 30-34    237/923     2:15:57     1:00:39     1:14:56    9:56     2:10:09
2896  Michaela Bergeson      F 35-39    174/841     2:16:07     1:02:39     1:17:31    9:56     2:10:09
2897  Ginger Knickerbocker   F 40-44    115/683     2:16:14       57:44     1:12:15    9:56     2:10:09
2898  Scott Bollin           M 45-49    149/306     2:17:42       58:58     1:12:29    9:56     2:10:10
2899  Nicholas Woods         M 30-34    337/611     2:26:19     1:02:41     1:17:37    9:56     2:10:10
2900  Randall McDaniel       M 50-54    106/296     2:27:19       58:58     1:13:48    9:56     2:10:10
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2901  Natasha Yates          F 25-29    246/945     2:14:04     1:01:03     1:15:19    9:56     2:10:11
2902  Dina Walls             F 45-49     76/458     2:14:24     1:00:10     1:14:50    9:56     2:10:11
2903  Julie Storm            F 25-29    247/945     2:26:21     1:02:40     1:17:36    9:56     2:10:11
2904  Joe Ramirez            M 30-34    338/611     2:15:02     1:02:16     1:16:48    9:56     2:10:12
2905  Carrie Clark           F 30-34    238/923     2:17:47     1:00:10     1:14:30    9:56     2:10:12
2906  Brandi Montgomery      F 40-44    116/683     2:19:47     1:02:21     1:16:33    9:56     2:10:13
2907  Kim Miers              F 50-54     47/392     2:18:30       59:44     1:13:55    9:56     2:10:14
2908  Stephanie Naifeh       F 40-44    117/683     2:20:01     1:00:29     1:14:56    9:56     2:10:14
2909  Brittany Gibson        F 20-24    229/728     2:19:34     1:01:36     1:16:05    9:57     2:10:15
2910  Charles Ozan           M 40-44    187/412     2:11:27       59:17     1:14:01    9:57     2:10:16
2911  Christian Reynolds     M 50-54    107/296     2:21:44     1:00:49     1:15:16    9:57     2:10:16
2912  Kimberly Berardi       F 30-34    239/923     2:15:07     1:02:16     1:16:48    9:57     2:10:17
2913  Dana Urbanek           F 20-24    230/728     2:20:05       59:19     1:13:47    9:57     2:10:17
2914  Shannon McDaniel       M 45-49    150/306     2:11:35     1:01:28     1:16:01    9:57     2:10:18
2915  John Smith             M 50-54    108/296     2:17:18     1:00:02     1:14:57    9:57     2:10:18
2916  Chase Russell          M 25-29    321/577     2:16:56     1:00:07     1:14:30    9:57     2:10:19
2917  Charles Hensley        M 50-54    109/296     2:19:00     1:00:00     1:14:10    9:57     2:10:19
2918  Linda Braun            F 60-64       6/74     2:25:09       59:20     1:13:59    9:57     2:10:20
2919  Melissa Jones          F 30-34    240/923     2:11:38     1:01:28     1:16:01    9:57     2:10:21
2920  Isaac Williams         M 35-39    266/501     2:16:42       59:40     1:13:58    9:57     2:10:22
2921  Jay Condry             M 40-44    188/412     2:23:23     1:03:16     1:17:54    9:57     2:10:22
2922  Quintin Parish         M 30-34    339/611     2:27:10     1:06:18     1:21:34    9:57     2:10:22
2923  Laura Hill             F 35-39    175/841     2:27:26     1:01:50     1:16:19    9:57     2:10:22
2924  Elizabeth Abraham      F 20-24    231/728     2:23:21     1:03:48     1:18:04    9:57     2:10:23
2925  Jami Canady            F 25-29    248/945     2:17:05       59:17     1:13:20    9:57     2:10:24
2926  Christine Stevenson    F 40-44    118/683     2:16:51     1:01:01     1:16:20    9:57     2:10:25
2927  Sean Bauer             M 30-34    340/611     2:14:11       57:33     1:11:08    9:57     2:10:26
2928  Michael Freidenberger  M 25-29    322/577     2:17:22       58:34     1:13:02    9:57     2:10:26
2929  Phillip Ransford       M 35-39    267/501     2:17:22     1:00:43     1:14:56    9:57     2:10:27
2930  Mindy Borth            F 20-24    232/728     2:13:43       55:40     1:10:00    9:58     2:10:28
2931  Stephen Tran           M 35-39    268/501     2:14:17       56:00     1:10:29    9:58     2:10:28
2932  Eric Olson             M 55-59     69/213     2:16:48       57:13     1:10:45    9:58     2:10:28
2933  John Atterson          M 20-24    161/263     2:10:41       57:07     1:11:48    9:58     2:10:31
2934  Benjamin Edison        M 20-24    162/263     2:16:42       55:24     1:10:17    9:58     2:10:32
2935  Robert Young           M 25-29    323/577     2:14:49       59:15     1:13:55    9:58     2:10:33
2936  Tammy Burke            F 40-44    119/683     2:16:09     1:00:23     1:14:48    9:58     2:10:33
2937  David Brown            M 45-49    151/306     2:27:12     1:02:15     1:16:45    9:58     2:10:33
2938  Megan Young            F 01-19     47/190     2:17:06     1:00:48     1:14:40    9:58     2:10:34
2939  Stefani Hess           F 40-44    120/683     2:20:22     1:03:06     1:17:51    9:58     2:10:34
2940  Amy Zodrow             F 35-39    176/841     2:20:52     1:03:04     1:17:47    9:58     2:10:34
2941  Steve Staniger         M 30-34    341/611     2:21:52     1:01:49     1:16:12    9:58     2:10:34
2942  Kevin Lewis            M 20-24    163/263     2:23:13     1:00:22     1:14:48    9:58     2:10:34
2943  Kelley McGuire         F 40-44    121/683     2:24:42     1:02:29     1:17:42    9:58     2:10:34
2944  Randy Walters          M 50-54    110/296     2:14:43       59:22     1:13:55    9:58     2:10:35
2945  Casie Sudderth         F 25-29    249/945     2:15:18     1:00:00     1:14:40    9:58     2:10:35
2946  Chris Young            M 45-49    152/306     2:17:06     1:00:48     1:14:41    9:58     2:10:35
2947  Jami Thomas            F 25-29    250/945     2:21:37       59:50     1:14:25    9:58     2:10:36
2948  Diana Wagner           F 01-19     48/190     2:24:06     1:02:57     1:17:47    9:58     2:10:36
2949  Jeana Sullivan         F 45-49     77/458     2:17:03     1:01:22     1:16:18    9:58     2:10:38
2950  Tony Bedard            M 35-39    269/501     2:16:05       59:11     1:13:16    9:58     2:10:39
2951  Kris Evans             M 45-49    153/306     2:16:58       56:44     1:11:05    9:58     2:10:39
2952  Matt Cartwright        M 30-34    342/611     2:20:14     1:01:07     1:15:46    9:58     2:10:39
2953  Johnpaul Widener       M 30-34    343/611     2:20:15       56:35     1:11:26    9:58     2:10:39
2954  Tracy Farkas           F 30-34    241/923     2:21:59     1:02:20     1:16:50    9:58     2:10:39
2955  Christina Baker        F 30-34    242/923     2:21:00     1:03:04     1:17:04    9:58     2:10:40
2956  Anne Mary Orr          F 45-49     78/458     2:27:17     1:03:20     1:17:58    9:58     2:10:40
2957  Tim Smith              M 60-64      18/92     2:11:00       58:58     1:13:41    9:59     2:10:41
2958  Debbie Morgan          F 55-59     16/242     2:13:57     1:02:02     1:16:32    9:59     2:10:41
2959  Ryan Olsta             M 35-39    270/501     2:15:29       57:10     1:11:26    9:59     2:10:41
2960  David Bernstein        M 40-44    189/412     2:22:31       59:31     1:14:27    9:59     2:10:42
2961  Marshall McCord        M 25-29    324/577     2:25:06     1:02:50     1:17:25    9:59     2:10:42
2962  Miriam Bell            F 55-59     17/242     2:15:15       58:07     1:12:44    9:59     2:10:43
2963  Christopher Craig      M 25-29    325/577     2:17:45     1:01:59     1:16:11    9:59     2:10:43
2964  Dona Holt              F 50-54     48/392     2:11:04       59:53     1:14:28    9:59     2:10:45
2965  Adrian Nault           F 20-24    233/728     2:15:45       58:28     1:12:37    9:59     2:10:46
2966  Kevin Burr             M 50-54    111/296     2:16:41     1:02:35     1:16:36    9:59     2:10:46
2967  Elizabeth Lillard      F 30-34    243/923     2:24:12     1:00:20     1:14:44    9:59     2:10:47
2968  Amber Sargent          F 30-34    244/923     2:26:58     1:03:08     1:17:45    9:59     2:10:48
2969  Cory Moore             M 30-34    344/611     2:19:38       57:25     1:11:50    9:59     2:10:49
2970  Ashley Kerr            F 40-44    122/683     2:22:42     1:01:41     1:16:03    9:59     2:10:50
2971  Sadee Burchfield       F 01-19     49/190     2:24:22     1:03:41     1:18:08    9:59     2:10:50
2972  Kimberly Breeden       F 01-19     50/190     2:24:23     1:03:41     1:18:08    9:59     2:10:51
2973  Michael Conway         M 40-44    190/412     2:19:35     1:01:56     1:16:41    9:59     2:10:52
2974  Beau Blackburn         M 30-34    345/611     2:20:03     1:02:46     1:17:25    9:59     2:10:53
2975  Christina Churchill    F 40-44    123/683     2:13:10       58:09     1:12:21   10:00     2:10:54
2976  David Games            M 50-54    112/296     2:20:37     1:00:34     1:14:49   10:00     2:10:54
2977  Brenda Glenn           F 25-29    251/945     2:12:13     1:00:18     1:15:29   10:00     2:10:55
2978  Jonathan Wagner        M 20-24    164/263     2:20:46     1:02:39     1:17:14   10:00     2:10:55
2979  Tish Yates             F 40-44    124/683     2:14:17     1:02:49     1:17:11   10:00     2:10:56
2980  Mark Houts             M 30-34    346/611     2:17:35       57:02     1:11:43   10:00     2:10:56
2981  Patrizia Rose          F 45-49     79/458     2:18:10     1:01:51     1:16:42   10:00     2:10:56
2982  Donnie Wise            M 40-44    191/412     2:22:33     1:02:06     1:16:20   10:00     2:10:56
2983  Roxanne Groves         F 45-49     80/458     2:18:03     1:01:29     1:15:30   10:00     2:10:57
2984  Robin Wacaster         F 30-34    245/923     2:16:28       58:39     1:13:02   10:00     2:10:58
2985  Tatyn Woody            F 20-24    234/728     2:17:32     1:01:07     1:16:06   10:00     2:10:58
2986  Whitney Breeden        F 30-34    246/923     2:15:01     1:00:22     1:14:41   10:00     2:10:59
2987  Dustin Burns           M 35-39    271/501     2:15:07       59:28     1:14:31   10:00     2:10:59
2988  Holly Hellekson        F 20-24    235/728     2:19:39       59:23     1:13:31   10:00     2:10:59
2989  Christy Wirth          F 30-34    247/923     2:12:12     1:00:14     1:14:40   10:00     2:11:00
2990  Sharon Marion          F 40-44    125/683     2:17:34       59:43     1:14:17   10:00     2:11:00
2991  Kelly McKeown          M 40-44    192/412     2:19:22     1:00:48     1:15:12   10:00     2:11:00
2992  Shanna Luber           F 40-44    126/683     2:14:14     1:02:13     1:16:40   10:00     2:11:01
2993  Kendra Franklin        F 25-29    252/945     2:17:17     1:04:20     1:18:57   10:00     2:11:01
2994  Michael Roller         M 40-44    193/412     2:21:18     1:03:14     1:17:09   10:00     2:11:01
2995  Matthew Graham         M 30-34    347/611     2:18:52     1:00:42     1:14:34   10:00     2:11:02
2996  Lindee Ledbetter       F 25-29    253/945     2:14:47       59:16     1:13:55   10:00     2:11:03
2997  Jennifer Purvis        F 40-44    127/683     2:16:33       55:30     1:09:29   10:00     2:11:03
2998  Richard Parrish        M 35-39    272/501     2:18:37     1:00:40     1:15:10   10:00     2:11:03
2999  Dave Lopez             M 40-44    194/412     2:19:00     1:01:15     1:17:38   10:00     2:11:03
3000  Daniel Terracina       M 20-24    165/263     2:21:13       59:12     1:13:25   10:00     2:11:03
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3001  Zach Mark              M 35-39    273/501     2:17:19     1:04:21     1:18:58   10:00     2:11:04
3002  Rob Gettings           M 45-49    154/306     2:18:45     1:02:39     1:16:16   10:00     2:11:05
3003  Lesley Boelter         F 35-39    177/841     2:20:30       59:06     1:12:43   10:00     2:11:05
3004  Aaron Bukofzer         M 30-34    348/611     2:23:06     1:01:46     1:16:17   10:00     2:11:06
3005  Larry Rubenstein       M 60-64      19/92     2:23:06     1:01:46     1:16:17   10:00     2:11:06
3006  Kamille Schultz        F 35-39    178/841     2:13:32       58:35     1:13:13   10:01     2:11:07
3007  Allison Davis          F 30-34    248/923     2:13:32       58:34     1:12:46   10:01     2:11:07
3008  Sabrina Steele William F 35-39    179/841     2:12:47       59:48     1:14:08   10:01     2:11:08
3009  Melissa Parks          F 30-34    249/923     2:14:31     1:02:12     1:16:27   10:01     2:11:08
3010  Dallas Park            F 35-39    180/841     2:14:31     1:02:49     1:16:47   10:01     2:11:08
3011  Jesse Fincannon        M 30-34    349/611     2:20:00       59:31     1:13:36   10:01     2:11:08
3012  Tylor Davis            M 01-19     86/139     2:20:13       59:27     1:12:59   10:01     2:11:08
3013  Leca Holder            F 50-54     49/392     2:15:38     1:00:09     1:14:08   10:01     2:11:09
3014  Dino Hinojosa          M 50-54    114/296     2:16:48       58:16     1:12:11   10:01     2:11:10
3015  Marco Hinojosa         M 50-54    113/296     2:16:48       58:15     1:12:10   10:01     2:11:10
3016  Erika Koprivnik        F 20-24    236/728     2:18:43     1:04:15     1:18:18   10:01     2:11:10
3017  Michael Hall           M 50-54    115/296     2:21:29     1:02:50     1:17:36   10:01     2:11:10
3018  Maribel Hagemeier      F 30-34    250/923     2:15:31     1:01:41     1:16:17   10:01     2:11:11
3019  Kenny Danner           M 35-39    274/501     2:15:19     1:03:59     1:19:18   10:01     2:11:12
3020  Madeleine Pascale      F 20-24    237/728     2:18:16     1:04:34     1:18:57   10:01     2:11:12
3021  Mark Evans             M 50-54    116/296     2:24:15     1:00:55     1:15:38   10:01     2:11:12
3022  Agustus Fernandez      M 20-24    166/263     2:28:58       55:42     1:10:00   10:01     2:11:12
3023  Andrea Hyman           F 20-24    238/728     2:19:45     1:00:49     1:15:25   10:01     2:11:13
3024  Freda Arnold           F 55-59     18/242     2:21:31     1:02:10     1:16:24   10:01     2:11:13
3025  Darrah Boxberger       F 30-34    251/923     2:21:38       58:56     1:13:15   10:01     2:11:13
3026  Willie Childs          M 45-49    155/306     2:21:50       58:53     1:13:40   10:01     2:11:13
3027  Tim Turner             M 45-49    156/306     2:21:15     1:03:36     1:18:25   10:01     2:11:14
3028  Douglas Ball           M 45-49    157/306     2:27:43     1:03:07     1:18:12   10:01     2:11:14
3029  Isaac Krumme           M 30-34    350/611     2:19:41       59:52     1:14:08   10:01     2:11:15
3030  Lindsey Singleton      F 25-29    254/945     2:19:45       59:54     1:14:23   10:01     2:11:15
3031  Michael Atkinson       M 50-54    117/296     2:14:44       59:23     1:13:35   10:01     2:11:16
3032  Melissa Green          F 40-44    128/683     2:22:30     1:00:12     1:14:35   10:01     2:11:16
3033  Carol Brewer           F 35-39    181/841     2:22:57     1:02:15     1:16:13   10:01     2:11:16
3034  Kim Haase              F 45-49     81/458     2:14:31     1:00:06     1:15:13   10:01     2:11:17
3035  Brian Cavanaugh        M 25-29    326/577     2:25:49     1:01:59     1:16:37   10:01     2:11:17
3036  Jennifer Reed          F 40-44    129/683     2:30:07     1:01:46     1:16:13   10:01     2:11:17
3037  Leslie Gregory         F 35-39    182/841     2:14:40     1:00:41     1:15:42   10:01     2:11:18
3038  Brandon Morris         M 35-39    275/501     2:15:41     1:02:23     1:17:04   10:01     2:11:19
3039  Natalie Noble          F 25-29    255/945     2:24:33     1:01:31     1:16:11   10:01     2:11:19
3040  Brian Sturgill         M 45-49    158/306     2:13:36                 1:13:29   10:02     2:11:20
3041  Brandon Sturgill       M 20-24    167/263     2:13:36                 1:13:28   10:02     2:11:20
3042  Stephen Rendon         M 50-54    118/296     2:15:07       58:19     1:13:45   10:02     2:11:20
3043  Jennifer Barclay       F 20-24    239/728     2:21:31     1:00:34     1:14:52   10:02     2:11:20
3044  Jason Morris           M 35-39    276/501     2:13:50       59:17     1:13:54   10:02     2:11:21
3045  Terry Rimmer           M 55-59     70/213     2:13:27       57:12     1:12:06   10:02     2:11:22
3046  Melissa Maxwell        F 35-39    183/841     2:14:56     1:02:34     1:17:03   10:02     2:11:22
3047  Kari Quigley           F 40-44    130/683     2:18:35     1:02:56     1:17:36   10:02     2:11:22
3048  Erica Cook             F 30-34    252/923     2:18:35     1:02:56     1:17:36   10:02     2:11:22
3049  Denver Schow           M 30-34    351/611     2:22:33     1:03:10     1:18:35   10:02     2:11:22
3050  Shandy Nemecek         F 40-44    131/683     2:21:46     1:01:31     1:15:33   10:02     2:11:24
3051  Cathryn Merideth       F 30-34    254/923     2:25:50     1:02:23     1:17:28   10:02     2:11:24
3052  Gina Buendia           F 30-34    253/923     2:25:50     1:02:23     1:17:28   10:02     2:11:24
3053  Marty Bernich          M 55-59     71/213     2:15:22       59:45     1:14:39   10:02     2:11:26
3054  Nick McNab             M 25-29    327/577     2:16:20     1:01:47     1:16:37   10:02     2:11:27
3055  Kyleigh Colclasure     F 20-24    240/728     2:20:01     1:01:21     1:16:00   10:02     2:11:27
3056  Antonia Parks-Payne    F 35-39    184/841     2:20:31     1:02:58     1:17:12   10:02     2:11:27
3057  Kristi Turner          F 35-39    185/841     2:20:31     1:02:58     1:17:11   10:02     2:11:27
3058  Warren Hood            M 40-44    195/412     2:15:50       55:47     1:11:54   10:02     2:11:29
3059  Brian Farris           M 40-44    196/412     2:17:34     1:00:05     1:14:17   10:02     2:11:29
3060  Natalie Pharr          F 25-29    256/945     2:17:34     1:00:05     1:14:17   10:02     2:11:29
3061  Maria Hannigan         F 35-39    186/841     2:20:32       59:34     1:14:24   10:02     2:11:29
3062  Jeff Bittle            M 30-34    352/611     2:22:18     1:02:45     1:17:20   10:02     2:11:29
3063  Kelly Herod            F 25-29    257/945     2:22:22     1:02:46     1:17:30   10:02     2:11:30
3064  Miranda Calderon       F 30-34    255/923     2:21:31     1:00:46     1:15:14   10:02     2:11:31
3065  Shanna Teel            F 35-39    187/841     2:16:09     1:03:04     1:17:18   10:02     2:11:32
3066  Miranda Ellis          F 25-29    258/945     2:17:18     1:01:47     1:15:39   10:02     2:11:32
3067  Brandi Culwell         F 30-34    256/923     2:19:08     1:04:47     1:19:19   10:03     2:11:33
3068  Andrew Everett         M 25-29    328/577     2:21:11     1:01:58     1:16:19   10:03     2:11:33
3069  Zack Skinner           M 25-29    329/577     2:22:20     1:03:10     1:17:36   10:03     2:11:33
3070  Matt Munda             M 25-29    330/577     2:25:48     1:00:55     1:15:23   10:03     2:11:33
3071  Lori Finley            F 20-24    241/728     2:18:50     1:03:55     1:17:49   10:03     2:11:34
3072  Tonia Cunningham       F 40-44    132/683     2:24:44     1:00:49     1:15:21   10:03     2:11:34
3073  Sarah Mehan            F 30-34    257/923     2:15:59     1:01:18     1:16:00   10:03     2:11:35
3074  Carrie Natale          F 35-39    188/841     2:22:32     1:03:18     1:17:29   10:03     2:11:35
3075  Aaron Wheeler          M 30-34    353/611     2:20:01     1:00:32     1:15:14   10:03     2:11:36
3076  Michael Woodson        M 40-44    197/412     2:23:10     1:03:34     1:18:17   10:03     2:11:36
3077  Tara Baird             F 25-29    259/945     2:24:27       59:57     1:14:15   10:03     2:11:36
3078  Jose Garcia            M 30-34    354/611     2:19:22     1:01:12     1:16:34   10:03     2:11:37
3079  Bryan Spiritus         M 45-49    159/306     2:19:34     1:00:07     1:15:03   10:03     2:11:38
3080  Tim Potter             M 45-49    160/306     2:22:16     1:04:22     1:19:11   10:03     2:11:39
3081  Caleb Potter           M 01-19     87/139     2:22:16     1:04:22     1:19:10   10:03     2:11:39
3082  Ashley Blackwell       F 20-24    242/728     2:18:40       59:14     1:14:05   10:03     2:11:40
3083  Sabra Clark            F 20-24    243/728     2:22:15     1:04:22     1:19:12   10:03     2:11:40
3084  Ashlee Stover          F 20-24    244/728     2:22:16     1:04:23     1:19:11   10:03     2:11:40
3085  Ben Longoria           M 35-39    277/501     2:26:08     1:01:46     1:16:18   10:03     2:11:40
3086  Brian Kline            M 25-29    331/577     2:29:30     1:01:39     1:16:09   10:03     2:11:40
3087  Shawn Szallar          M 40-44    198/412     2:12:34     1:01:24     1:15:57   10:03     2:11:41
3088  Laura Dobie            F 45-49     82/458     2:12:34     1:01:24     1:15:57   10:03     2:11:41
3089  Amber Maples           F 25-29    260/945     2:18:15     1:03:01     1:17:20   10:03     2:11:41
3090  Christopher Jones      M 40-44    199/412     2:16:14     1:01:37     1:15:57   10:03     2:11:42
3091  Christi Detwiler       F 40-44    133/683     2:18:51       59:41     1:14:51   10:03     2:11:42
3092  Charles Elmore         M 30-34    355/611     2:19:56     1:00:40     1:15:28   10:03     2:11:42
3093  Allison Elmore         F 25-29    261/945     2:19:56     1:00:40     1:15:29   10:03     2:11:42
3094  Leslyn Dillow          F 25-29    262/945     2:22:42     1:03:45     1:18:01   10:03     2:11:42
3095  Darcel Small           F 50-54     50/392     2:28:59     1:02:43     1:17:04   10:03     2:11:42
3096  Justin Vick            M 25-29    332/577     2:22:18       59:34     1:13:55   10:03     2:11:43
3097  Lindsey Hobbs          F 30-34    258/923     2:13:24       58:57     1:14:21   10:03     2:11:44
3098  Connie Jones           F 20-24    245/728     2:20:15     1:01:02     1:15:32   10:03     2:11:44
3099  Kim Beaver             F 50-54     51/392     2:26:45     1:03:38     1:17:54   10:03     2:11:44
3100  Kevin Bowen            M 45-49    161/306     2:12:24       58:36     1:13:56   10:04     2:11:46
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3101  Cody Crossland         M 20-24    168/263     2:14:54     1:01:37     1:15:49   10:04     2:11:46
3102  Rachel Sandidge        F 25-29    263/945     2:16:49     1:00:36     1:15:15   10:04     2:11:46
3103  Will Sadler            M 25-29    333/577     2:28:00     1:04:36     1:19:15   10:04     2:11:46
3104  Abbie Field            F 25-29    264/945     2:28:00     1:04:36     1:19:15   10:04     2:11:46
3105  Maegan Bouye           F 20-24    246/728     2:29:41     1:03:33     1:17:56   10:04     2:11:46
3106  Jim Bouye              M 55-59     72/213     2:29:41     1:03:34     1:17:56   10:04     2:11:46
3107  Doug Rockwell          M 50-54    119/296     2:29:45     1:03:34     1:18:15   10:04     2:11:46
3108  Piper Reynolds         F 20-24    247/728     2:14:53     1:01:38     1:15:49   10:04     2:11:47
3109  Erica Garrido          F 25-29    265/945     2:16:54     1:00:31     1:14:49   10:04     2:11:47
3110  Grace Leggett          F 01-19     51/190     2:21:03     1:01:16     1:16:04   10:04     2:11:47
3111  Smith Leggett          M 20-24    169/263     2:21:03     1:01:15     1:16:03   10:04     2:11:47
3112  Eugene O'Fallon        M 50-54    120/296     2:21:39     1:00:44     1:15:11   10:04     2:11:48
3113  Richard Irons          M 75-99       1/12     2:17:43     1:03:09     1:17:23   10:04     2:11:50
3114  Rebecca Barney         F 40-44    134/683     2:20:36     1:02:01     1:16:42   10:04     2:11:51
3115  Hillary Myers          F 25-29    266/945     2:22:18     1:02:26     1:17:21   10:04     2:11:51
3116  Barry Cooper           M 35-39    278/501     2:20:03     1:07:06     1:21:38   10:04     2:11:52
3117  Ike Borges             M 60-64      20/92     2:22:51     1:02:52     1:17:27   10:04     2:11:52
3118  Timothy Couch          M 50-54    121/296     2:22:58     1:03:27     1:18:20   10:04     2:11:52
3119  Giovana Portugal       F 45-49     83/458     2:18:13     1:00:00     1:13:46   10:04     2:11:53
3120  Jeremy Waller          M 25-29    334/577     2:22:58     1:03:27     1:18:20   10:04     2:11:53
3121  Jaimie Lopez           F 30-34    259/923     2:24:26       59:31     1:13:34   10:04     2:11:53
3122  Meghan Wilhelm         F 20-24    248/728     2:26:51       58:25     1:12:15   10:04     2:11:53
3123  Ginmey Wong            F 25-29    267/945     2:15:45     1:00:51     1:16:25   10:04     2:11:54
3124  Adriana Sharp          F 01-19     52/190     2:22:08       59:59     1:16:07   10:04     2:11:54
3125  Alexis Elder           F 20-24    249/728     2:26:24     1:02:09     1:16:49   10:04     2:11:54
3126  John Fritch            M 40-44    200/412     2:15:09     1:01:06     1:15:42   10:04     2:11:55
3127  Danielle Sallee        F 25-29    268/945     2:16:09     1:02:06     1:16:58   10:04     2:11:55
3128  Becky King             F 40-44    135/683     2:20:04     1:02:09     1:17:26   10:04     2:11:55
3129  Erika Rutledge         F 35-39    189/841     2:21:20       58:13     1:13:24   10:04     2:11:55
3130  Lucinda Johnson        F 30-34    260/923     2:18:59     1:01:39     1:16:17   10:04     2:11:56
3131  Denise Bayer           F 45-49     84/458     2:21:26     1:02:02     1:16:54   10:04     2:11:56
3132  Holly Hackler          F 30-34    261/923     2:18:55     1:03:08     1:19:58   10:04     2:11:58
3133  Shane Hackler          M 35-39    279/501     2:18:56     1:03:05     1:19:54   10:04     2:11:58
3134  Ashley Cavanaugh       F 25-29    269/945     2:26:30     1:02:00     1:16:37   10:04     2:11:58
3135  Jill Dodson            F 40-44    136/683     2:19:35     1:02:01     1:16:32   10:05     2:11:59
3136  Garrett Shaffer        M 20-24    170/263     2:17:26       59:06     1:13:16   10:05     2:12:00
3137  Jacquelyn Batson       F 20-24    250/728     2:19:53       57:37     1:11:21   10:05     2:12:00
3138  Jimmy Hunn             M 65-69       9/50     2:14:31       58:19     1:13:06   10:05     2:12:01
3139  Carlene Yell           F 40-44    137/683     2:24:13       59:58     1:14:45   10:05     2:12:01
3140  Mickey Peercy          M 20-24    171/263     2:15:33     1:01:48     1:15:39   10:05     2:12:02
3141  Megan Romine           F 25-29    270/945     2:16:32     1:00:20     1:14:50   10:05     2:12:02
3142  Tricia Schlittler      F 35-39    190/841     2:16:48     1:03:41     1:18:41   10:05     2:12:02
3143  Kaci Shough            F 20-24    251/728     2:19:11     1:01:59     1:16:30   10:05     2:12:02
3144  Lizzie Gillum          F 25-29    271/945     2:17:55     1:03:34     1:18:19   10:05     2:12:03
3145  Pamela O'Mara          F 50-54     52/392     2:23:52     1:02:47     1:17:12   10:05     2:12:03
3146  Kerry Little           F 55-59     19/242     2:13:37     1:03:10     1:17:45   10:05     2:12:04
3147  Jim Hensel             M 55-59     73/213     2:13:46     1:02:57     1:17:30   10:05     2:12:04
3148  Ashley Agura           F 25-29    272/945     2:14:34     1:02:47     1:17:11   10:05     2:12:04
3149  Tyson Schmidt          M 40-44    201/412     2:14:41       59:37     1:14:14   10:05     2:12:04
3150  Tobi Schmidt           F 35-39    191/841     2:14:42       59:37     1:14:14   10:05     2:12:04
3151  Rick Donaldson         M 40-44    202/412     2:16:26     1:02:49     1:17:41   10:05     2:12:04
3152  Rachel Karpinski       F 25-29    273/945     2:21:24     1:03:21     1:18:06   10:05     2:12:04
3153  Kristi Perkins         F 35-39    192/841     2:15:36       59:09     1:13:52   10:05     2:12:05
3154  Bobbie Green           F 25-29    274/945     2:20:13     1:01:52     1:16:06   10:05     2:12:05
3155  Kristin Innis          F 25-29    275/945     2:21:03       59:49     1:14:29   10:05     2:12:05
3156  Erin Oldfield          F 35-39    193/841     2:22:17     1:00:43     1:15:35   10:05     2:12:05
3157  Susan Hensel           F 50-54     53/392     2:13:48     1:02:57     1:17:30   10:05     2:12:06
3158  Laura Paul             F 35-39    194/841     2:16:52     1:03:41     1:18:41   10:05     2:12:06
3159  Carla Gorman           F 35-39    195/841     2:20:57       56:37     1:10:45   10:05     2:12:07
3160  Ryan Neusch            M 30-34    356/611     2:21:07     1:01:37     1:16:03   10:05     2:12:07
3161  Allison Neusch         F 30-34    262/923     2:21:07     1:01:38     1:16:04   10:05     2:12:07
3162  Kimberly Boyse         F 45-49     85/458     2:15:42     1:02:41     1:17:18   10:05     2:12:08
3163  Tanya Reitan           F 35-39    196/841     2:18:26       58:17     1:13:46   10:05     2:12:08
3164  Kaitlyn Winn           F 20-24    252/728     2:21:50     1:02:22     1:17:03   10:05     2:12:08
3165  Kristen Pettey         F 35-39    197/841     2:24:06     1:01:10     1:15:54   10:05     2:12:08
3166  Troy Nichols           M 30-34    357/611     2:25:14     1:05:38     1:20:43   10:05     2:12:09
3167  Jamie Summers          F 25-29    276/945     2:13:52     1:00:25     1:14:56   10:05     2:12:11
3168  Meghan Barnett         F 20-24    253/728     2:32:01     1:01:49     1:16:25   10:05     2:12:11
3169  Kelli Robertson        F 25-29    277/945     2:13:52     1:00:25     1:14:56   10:05     2:12:12
3170  Deborah Givray         F 55-59     20/242     2:15:36     1:01:40     1:16:09   10:05     2:12:12
3171  Pamela Hermanski       F 45-49     86/458     2:16:44       59:23     1:14:09   10:05     2:12:12
3172  Amber Lloyd            F 25-29    278/945     2:22:28     1:03:33     1:18:06   10:05     2:12:12
3173  Katina Barber          F 35-39    198/841     2:23:59     1:00:38     1:15:05   10:05     2:12:12
3174  Kristi Gray            F 35-39    199/841     2:15:46     1:05:00     1:19:42   10:06     2:12:13
3175  Lauren Hammontree      F 20-24    254/728     2:21:36     1:05:37     1:20:23   10:06     2:12:13
3176  Paul Rivers            M 35-39    280/501     2:24:54     1:03:11     1:17:54   10:06     2:12:13
3177  Jake Broussard         M 25-29    335/577     2:19:06       58:40     1:13:35   10:06     2:12:14
3178  Travis Jester          M 30-34    358/611     2:19:44     1:05:55     1:20:50   10:06     2:12:14
3179  Megan Gruber           F 30-34    263/923     2:19:44     1:05:56     1:20:50   10:06     2:12:14
3180  Blair Waltman          F 25-29    279/945     2:23:01     1:03:51     1:19:00   10:06     2:12:14
3181  Jason Lee              M 35-39    281/501     2:13:12     1:00:19     1:14:57   10:06     2:12:15
3182  Kim Monson             M 55-59     74/213     2:18:21     1:00:19     1:14:46   10:06     2:12:16
3183  Stephen Oertel         M 30-34    359/611     2:16:58       59:53     1:14:45   10:06     2:12:17
3184  Kristin Laurie         F 25-29    280/945     2:21:38     1:03:21     1:18:06   10:06     2:12:17
3185  Randie Howard          F 30-34    264/923     2:13:02       59:14     1:13:53   10:06     2:12:18
3186  Angie Bailey           F 35-39    200/841     2:21:12     1:00:20     1:14:54   10:06     2:12:18
3187  Cassie Allgood         F 25-29    281/945     2:24:36     1:00:43     1:15:16   10:06     2:12:18
3188  Luke Degraffenreid     M 20-24    172/263     2:15:50     1:01:48     1:15:38   10:06     2:12:19
3189  Kara Wayland           F 20-24    255/728     2:19:29     1:02:00     1:16:30   10:06     2:12:19
3190  Robert Cooper          M 50-54    122/296     2:22:22     1:02:20     1:17:21   10:06     2:12:19
3191  Amy Hutchens           F 30-34    265/923     2:22:42     1:01:50     1:16:27   10:06     2:12:19
3192  Luann Forbes           F 45-49     87/458     2:17:31     1:00:53     1:15:32   10:06     2:12:20
3193  Stephanie Kondrick     F 40-44    138/683     2:17:32     1:00:53     1:15:32   10:06     2:12:20
3194  Becky Endicott         F 30-34    266/923     2:19:14     1:00:36     1:15:30   10:06     2:12:20
3195  Steve Krause           M 60-64      21/92     2:19:14     1:00:36     1:15:30   10:06     2:12:20
3196  Lorry Krous            F 40-44    139/683     2:22:08     1:03:06     1:17:50   10:06     2:12:20
3197  Kimberly Klockow       F 30-34    267/923     2:27:16     1:02:38     1:17:24   10:06     2:12:20
3198  Suzanne Cook           F 40-44    140/683     2:23:47     1:02:21     1:16:51   10:06     2:12:21
3199  Mark Griffin           M 50-54    123/296     2:30:07       58:54     1:13:24   10:06     2:12:21
3200  Keith Campbell         M 40-44    203/412     2:23:40     1:00:50     1:14:30   10:06     2:12:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Ryan Rice              M 30-34    360/611     2:17:44       58:49     1:13:14   10:06     2:12:25
3202  David Meadows          M 50-54    124/296     2:17:14     1:03:26     1:18:10   10:07     2:12:26
3203  Michael Slack          M 25-29    336/577     2:24:58     1:04:21     1:18:46   10:07     2:12:26
3204  Tricia Massey          F 30-34    268/923     2:14:59       59:43     1:14:12   10:07     2:12:27
3205  Senea Young            F 45-49     88/458     2:16:03     1:03:28     1:18:15   10:07     2:12:27
3206  Jerilyn Wright         F 45-49     89/458     2:16:03     1:03:28     1:18:15   10:07     2:12:27
3207  Larry Hall             M 65-69      10/50     2:19:32     1:01:19     1:15:53   10:07     2:12:27
3208  Jason Luper            M 30-34    361/611     2:23:20     1:00:59     1:15:54   10:07     2:12:27
3209  Sara Weaver            F 20-24    256/728     2:26:52     1:02:09     1:16:26   10:07     2:12:27
3210  Delise Tomlinson       F 45-49     90/458     2:24:16     1:01:47     1:16:29   10:07     2:12:28
3211  Rachel Hoelscher       F 20-24    257/728     2:13:30     1:03:34     1:18:30   10:07     2:12:29
3212  Bruce Roderick         M 50-54    125/296     2:15:57     1:03:32     1:18:50   10:07     2:12:29
3213  Bryan Sherrieb         M 35-39    282/501     2:17:27     1:02:19     1:16:39   10:07     2:12:29
3214  Jessica Ohler          F 35-39    201/841     2:18:26     1:02:16     1:16:50   10:07     2:12:30
3215  Amber Turley           F 30-34    269/923     2:21:17     1:01:21     1:16:00   10:07     2:12:30
3216  David Myers            M 25-29    337/577     2:23:30     1:01:54     1:16:48   10:07     2:12:30
3217  Cara Wigington         F 40-44    141/683     2:24:14     1:00:48     1:15:32   10:07     2:12:30
3218  Becky Reyhons          F 40-44    142/683     2:14:08     1:00:59     1:15:55   10:07     2:12:31
3219  Alexis Velasco         M 20-24    173/263     2:15:39       55:53     1:12:48   10:07     2:12:31
3220  John Reyhons           M 50-54    126/296     2:14:09     1:01:00     1:15:56   10:07     2:12:32
3221  Kristi Sanders         F 25-29    282/945     2:16:57       59:03     1:13:38   10:07     2:12:32
3222  Katherine Trimm        F 25-29    283/945     2:22:33     1:04:15     1:19:06   10:07     2:12:32
3223  Katie Adkins           F 30-34    270/923     2:26:51     1:02:39     1:16:49   10:07     2:12:32
3224  Kevin McNellis         M 30-34    362/611     2:15:02       55:25     1:09:55   10:07     2:12:33
3225  Kristi Carlson         F 35-39    202/841     2:19:28     1:03:19     1:17:48   10:07     2:12:33
3226  David Carlson          M 40-44    204/412     2:19:28     1:03:19     1:17:47   10:07     2:12:34
3227  Brett Griffin          M 45-49    162/306     2:21:13       58:39     1:12:53   10:07     2:12:34
3228  Tiffani Spriestersbach F 30-34    271/923     2:21:39     1:00:44     1:15:09   10:07     2:12:34
3229  Anna Byrom             F 35-39    203/841     2:14:28     1:02:14     1:16:50   10:07     2:12:35
3230  Anna Orcutt            F 30-34    272/923     2:18:45     1:02:16     1:16:56   10:07     2:12:35
3231  Bart Williams          M 60-64      22/92     2:21:28     1:01:39     1:16:11   10:07     2:12:35
3232  Beau Schindler         M 20-24    174/263     2:17:33     1:00:04     1:14:34   10:07     2:12:36
3233  Dave Schlittler        M 40-44    205/412     2:17:22     1:03:41     1:18:43   10:07     2:12:37
3234  Louise Linihan         F 50-54     54/392     2:28:04     1:01:29     1:16:16   10:07     2:12:37
3235  Denver Duncan          M 30-34    363/611     2:17:41     1:04:56     1:20:08   10:07     2:12:38
3236  Shelby Glass           F 20-24    258/728     2:17:45       59:36     1:15:08   10:07     2:12:38
3237  Patti Stookey          F 45-49     91/458     2:19:59       58:48     1:13:37   10:07     2:12:38
3238  Shelly Lloyd           F 50-54     55/392     2:22:54     1:03:33     1:18:07   10:07     2:12:38
3239  Michael Leino          M 25-29    338/577     2:15:56     1:05:22     1:19:39   10:08     2:12:39
3240  Geoffrey Calvert       M 20-24    175/263     2:22:13     1:03:43     1:17:40   10:08     2:12:39
3241  Richard Reed           M 40-44    206/412     2:20:44     1:02:51     1:17:27   10:08     2:12:40
3242  Chuck Martin           M 50-54    127/296     2:21:23     1:00:47     1:15:36   10:08     2:12:40
3243  Kenneth Hale           M 55-59     75/213     2:21:30       59:28     1:13:54   10:08     2:12:40
3244  Stephen Gaede          M 25-29    339/577     2:23:19     1:03:54     1:18:43   10:08     2:12:40
3245  Taylor McDannel        F 20-24    259/728     2:19:26     1:02:15     1:16:59   10:08     2:12:41
3246  Hannah McClendon       F 25-29    284/945     2:19:49       59:23     1:13:59   10:08     2:12:41
3247  Steve Cerys            M 50-54    128/296     2:28:45     1:04:05     1:18:47   10:08     2:12:41
3248  Christian McQueen      M 20-24    176/263     2:19:13       59:54     1:14:46   10:08     2:12:42
3249  Nathan Smith           M 40-44    207/412     2:20:02       59:44     1:14:30   10:08     2:12:42
3250  Gary Cartwright        M 60-64      23/92     2:22:16     1:01:08     1:15:48   10:08     2:12:42
3251  Mandy Essary           F 30-34    273/923     2:19:53     1:00:17     1:14:56   10:08     2:12:43
3252  Andrea Hampton         F 25-29    285/945     2:19:54     1:01:47     1:17:40   10:08     2:12:43
3253  Amber Mick             F 25-29    286/945     2:19:54     1:01:47     1:17:40   10:08     2:12:43
3254  Jim Jeffreys           M 50-54    129/296     2:24:25                 1:18:57   10:08     2:12:43
3255  Heather Kizer          F 35-39    204/841     2:24:30     1:01:17     1:16:04   10:08     2:12:43
3256  Joey Hampton           M 30-34    364/611     2:19:55     1:02:13     1:17:40   10:08     2:12:44
3257  Betsy Hilburn          F 50-54     56/392     2:23:31     1:02:03     1:16:30   10:08     2:12:44
3258  Christi Adkins         F 40-44    143/683     2:18:35     1:01:17     1:16:05   10:08     2:12:45
3259  Bailey Sanger          F 20-24    260/728     2:15:11       56:49     1:11:47   10:08     2:12:46
3260  Jim Reese              M 50-54    130/296     2:13:05       57:25     1:12:50   10:08     2:12:47
3261  David Bearden          M 55-59     76/213     2:19:14     1:01:15     1:16:24   10:08     2:12:47
3262  Jennifer Harry         F 01-19     53/190     2:20:28       59:44     1:14:20   10:08     2:12:47
3263  Sarah Davis            F 20-24    261/728     2:26:36     1:04:51     1:19:48   10:08     2:12:47
3264  Samantha Sims          F 25-29    287/945     2:21:48     1:01:37     1:16:37   10:08     2:12:48
3265  Rachel Sims            F 25-29    288/945     2:21:48     1:01:37     1:16:37   10:08     2:12:48
3266  Jayesh Panchal         M 50-54    131/296     2:19:19       59:54     1:14:47   10:08     2:12:49
3267  Matthew Snell          M 20-24    177/263     2:23:16       59:37     1:14:20   10:08     2:12:50
3268  Linda Huynh            F 25-29    289/945     2:13:04       58:31     1:13:09   10:08     2:12:51
3269  Stephen Rasbold        M 25-29    340/577     2:16:34     1:02:54     1:16:47   10:08     2:12:51
3270  Carmen Coffee          F 25-29    290/945     2:18:46       59:04     1:13:16   10:09     2:12:52
3271  Cammie Wilczek         F 25-29    291/945     2:18:59     1:01:33     1:15:49   10:09     2:12:52
3272  Justin Canizales       M 25-29    341/577     2:19:18       56:57     1:11:33   10:09     2:12:52
3273  Claire Turmelle        F 25-29    292/945     2:19:58     1:00:33     1:15:12   10:09     2:12:52
3274  Josh Evans             M 30-34    365/611     2:25:59     1:01:36     1:16:16   10:09     2:12:52
3275  Shelley Ryan Gray      F 55-59     21/242     2:16:55     1:04:15     1:19:28   10:09     2:12:53
3276  Tricia Bullard         F 45-49     92/458     2:18:26     1:01:37     1:16:16   10:09     2:12:53
3277  Amanda Putnam          F 40-44    144/683     2:23:34     1:02:43     1:17:37   10:09     2:12:53
3278  Jason Watkins          M 40-44    208/412     2:23:37     1:04:03     1:19:04   10:09     2:12:53
3279  Clint Pitzer           M 40-44    209/412     2:26:13                 1:18:04   10:09     2:12:55
3280  Joe Haynes             M 40-44    210/412     2:19:13       56:39     1:10:40   10:09     2:12:57
3281  Makala Welsh           F 40-44    145/683     2:20:23       58:59     1:14:26   10:09     2:12:57
3282  Allison Dooman         F 20-24    262/728     2:20:24       58:59     1:14:26   10:09     2:12:57
3283  Vicki Hensley          F 55-59     22/242     2:21:02     1:02:29     1:17:04   10:09     2:12:57
3284  Jason Bailey           M 25-29    342/577     2:22:08                 1:17:45   10:09     2:12:57
3285  Dale Jones             M 50-54    132/296     2:24:59     1:03:24     1:18:38   10:09     2:12:57
3286  David Coffey           M 25-29    343/577     2:14:51     1:00:29     1:15:13   10:09     2:12:58
3287  Emily Hutson           F 35-39    205/841     2:18:04     1:01:21     1:15:51   10:09     2:12:58
3288  Christopher Dillman    M 25-29    344/577     2:30:37     1:06:25     1:21:06   10:09     2:12:58
3289  Robyn Talley           F 25-29    293/945     2:15:37     1:01:43     1:16:30   10:09     2:12:59
3290  Garry Gorman           M 40-44    211/412     2:18:05     1:01:21     1:15:51   10:09     2:12:59
3291  Kara Miskelly          F 25-29    294/945     2:18:22       56:38     1:10:29   10:09     2:12:59
3292  Kelly Jones            F 50-54     57/392     2:21:29     1:02:15     1:17:00   10:09     2:12:59
3293  Hailey Coffindaffer    F 25-29    295/945     2:17:36     1:03:08     1:17:46   10:09     2:13:00
3294  Brooke Mortimer        F 20-24    263/728     2:23:01     1:02:32     1:17:23   10:09     2:13:00
3295  Shannon Jones          F 30-34    274/923     2:23:12     1:02:57     1:18:02   10:09     2:13:01
3296  Mike Stutzman          M 35-39    283/501     2:23:14       58:46     1:13:16   10:09     2:13:01
3297  Ashley Chancy          F 25-29    296/945     2:25:07     1:03:58     1:19:21   10:09     2:13:01
3298  Robert Gillock         M 25-29    345/577     2:15:31       59:30     1:13:24   10:09     2:13:02
3299  Tracy Watson           F 40-44    146/683     2:15:43     1:04:37     1:19:06   10:09     2:13:02
3300  Judi Owen              F 50-54     58/392     2:26:06     1:02:17     1:17:07   10:09     2:13:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Neal Schindler         M 45-49    163/306     2:27:29     1:01:14     1:15:58   10:09     2:13:03
3302  Kyle Francis           M 20-24    178/263     2:22:26       59:38     1:13:43   10:09     2:13:04
3303  Joseph Buendia         M 35-39    284/501     2:27:30     1:01:44     1:16:23   10:09     2:13:04
3304  Mari Hailer            F 60-64       7/74     2:14:34     1:02:43     1:17:34   10:10     2:13:05
3305  Christy Matzkvech      F 35-39    206/841     2:19:26     1:01:59     1:16:16   10:10     2:13:05
3306  Elizabeth Franke       F 25-29    297/945     2:29:34     1:03:00     1:17:13   10:10     2:13:05
3307  Emily Gillis           F 25-29    298/945     2:17:38       59:53     1:14:08   10:10     2:13:06
3308  Allison Irwin          F 20-24    264/728     2:20:51     1:01:55     1:16:59   10:10     2:13:07
3309  Michael Kennedy        M 45-49    164/306     2:22:31     1:04:12     1:18:34   10:10     2:13:07
3310  Erin Riley             F 01-19     54/190     2:18:06       58:33     1:12:57   10:10     2:13:08
3311  Jennifer Tiger         F 25-29    299/945     2:20:14       59:50     1:14:24   10:10     2:13:08
3312  Susie Irwin            F 45-49     93/458     2:20:51     1:01:55     1:16:59   10:10     2:13:08
3313  Amy Bachman            F 25-29    300/945     2:21:17     1:02:09     1:17:26   10:10     2:13:08
3314  Ferran Weese           F 40-44    147/683     2:21:19     1:04:03     1:18:08   10:10     2:13:10
3315  Christina Kneedler     F 25-29    301/945     2:22:28     1:03:10     1:18:28   10:10     2:13:10
3316  Amy Preitauer          F 25-29    302/945     2:21:42       58:46     1:12:57   10:10     2:13:12
3317  Cecilia Dinh-Nguyen    F 20-24    265/728     2:31:08     1:04:10     1:19:10   10:10     2:13:12
3318  Bryan Bottoms          M 25-29    346/577     2:17:12     1:02:55     1:16:37   10:10     2:13:13
3319  Samantha Toon          F 40-44    148/683     2:20:12     1:00:43     1:15:21   10:10     2:13:13
3320  Kenneth Toon           M 35-39    285/501     2:20:12                 1:15:19   10:10     2:13:13
3321  Kristi Leeper          F 35-39    207/841     2:24:20     1:03:26     1:18:21   10:10     2:13:13
3322  Stephen Leeper         M 40-44    212/412     2:24:20     1:03:25     1:18:21   10:10     2:13:13
3323  Stacy Barb             F 40-44    149/683     2:25:01     1:01:16     1:16:17   10:10     2:13:13
3324  Sterling Hillin        M 30-34    366/611     2:31:18     1:02:30     1:17:30   10:10     2:13:13
3325  Bert Quick             M 50-54    133/296     2:20:12     1:00:45     1:15:23   10:10     2:13:14
3326  Yolanda Hermosillo     F 35-39    208/841     2:22:56     1:04:54     1:19:53   10:10     2:13:14
3327  Heather Wuestenfeld    F 30-34    275/923     2:25:36     1:03:36     1:18:34   10:10     2:13:14
3328  Sarah Oliver           F 35-39    209/841     2:24:02     1:03:53     1:18:01   10:10     2:13:15
3329  Erica Sillings         F 25-29    303/945     2:21:06       58:51     1:13:40   10:10     2:13:16
3330  Andrew Gomes           M 20-24    179/263     2:22:29     1:03:14     1:18:19   10:10     2:13:16
3331  Joleen Chaney          F 30-34    276/923     2:15:30     1:00:07     1:14:59   10:10     2:13:17
3332  Mona Farris            F 50-54     59/392     2:22:16     1:01:35     1:16:13   10:10     2:13:17
3333  Marc Kletke            M 40-44    213/412     2:25:10     1:04:44     1:19:25   10:10     2:13:17
3334  Sadie Dunaway          F 01-19     55/190     2:16:35     1:03:42     1:17:54   10:11     2:13:18
3335  Missy Mankin           F 25-29    304/945     2:23:47     1:04:16     1:19:19   10:11     2:13:18
3336  Alicia Rodgers         F 40-44    150/683     2:24:14     1:01:52     1:16:36   10:11     2:13:18
3337  Michael Knopp          M 40-44    214/412     2:27:57     1:07:19     1:21:41   10:11     2:13:18
3338  Andrea Jones           F 30-34    277/923     2:19:14     1:01:13     1:15:52   10:11     2:13:19
3339  Kris Stone             M 25-29    347/577     2:24:08     1:07:09     1:21:12   10:11     2:13:19
3340  Hunter Martin          M 20-24    180/263     2:24:15     1:02:42     1:17:33   10:11     2:13:19
3341  Sarah Pryor            F 25-29    305/945     2:15:21     1:01:30     1:16:21   10:11     2:13:20
3342  Bob Denison            M 45-49    165/306     2:15:35       59:13     1:14:28   10:11     2:13:20
3343  Sharon Cobb            F 25-29    306/945     2:15:39     1:00:31     1:15:03   10:11     2:13:20
3344  Tommy Matthews         M 25-29    348/577     2:23:21     1:03:30     1:18:19   10:11     2:13:20
3345  James Rupp             M 30-34    367/611     2:23:22     1:03:31     1:18:19   10:11     2:13:21
3346  Kelsey Watkins         F 01-19     56/190     2:23:43     1:04:24     1:19:24   10:11     2:13:21
3347  Tylar Claypool         M 20-24    181/263     2:19:45     1:02:16     1:17:37   10:11     2:13:23
3348  Mindy Erickson         F 35-39    210/841     2:20:06     1:01:02     1:15:10   10:11     2:13:23
3349  Kristy Blosch          F 30-34    278/923     2:22:26     1:00:24     1:15:18   10:11     2:13:23
3350  Charlie Loomis         M 35-39    286/501     2:22:46       57:55     1:12:55   10:11     2:13:23
3351  Gary Abrams            M 65-69      11/50     2:29:16     1:05:40     1:20:05   10:11     2:13:23
3352  Kendra Rash            F 20-24    266/728     2:16:51     1:00:48     1:15:52   10:11     2:13:24
3353  Natasha Hagen          F 20-24    267/728     2:24:21     1:02:42     1:17:33   10:11     2:13:24
3354  Haylee Harker          F 20-24    268/728     2:16:45       59:52     1:15:27   10:11     2:13:26
3355  Michael Morton         M 35-39    287/501     2:18:29       59:03     1:13:22   10:11     2:13:26
3356  Elizabeth Haddad       F 20-24    269/728     2:20:41     1:02:59     1:18:00   10:11     2:13:26
3357  Gary Barnard           M 30-34    368/611     2:30:24     1:03:31     1:18:21   10:11     2:13:26
3358  Daphne Adkison         F 25-29    307/945     2:30:24     1:03:31     1:18:21   10:11     2:13:26
3359  Tyler Bates            M 25-29    349/577     2:22:14       59:38     1:14:33   10:11     2:13:27
3360  Becky Myers            F 25-29    308/945     2:31:59     1:03:43     1:17:57   10:11     2:13:27
3361  Meredith Scott         F 25-29    309/945     2:17:55     1:00:53     1:16:10   10:11     2:13:28
3362  Jana Alexander         F 35-39    211/841     2:29:57     1:03:30     1:18:28   10:11     2:13:29
3363  Craig Harran           M 35-39    288/501     2:30:35     1:02:45     1:17:54   10:11     2:13:29
3364  Landi Thompson         F 30-34    279/923     2:22:39     1:02:44     1:17:10   10:11     2:13:30
3365  Justin Bushong         M 35-39    289/501     2:25:35     1:04:52     1:19:16   10:12     2:13:31
3366  Tam Pham               M 25-29    350/577     2:17:16       59:01     1:13:38   10:12     2:13:32
3367  Gary Loving            M 35-39    290/501     2:26:11     1:00:53     1:15:00   10:12     2:13:32
3368  Shawn Krisher          M 35-39    291/501     2:21:01     1:05:52     1:20:38   10:12     2:13:33
3369  Butch Clifton          M 60-64      24/92     2:24:27     1:01:41     1:16:58   10:12     2:13:33
3370  Lee Hodny              M 45-49    166/306     2:14:26       57:17     1:12:17   10:12     2:13:34
3371  Susan Clifton          F 60-64       8/74     2:24:27     1:01:40     1:16:58   10:12     2:13:34
3372  Lindsay Holmes         F 20-24    270/728     2:17:13       59:19     1:14:01   10:12     2:13:35
3373  Todd Wallace           M 50-54    134/296     2:20:14       58:46     1:13:32   10:12     2:13:35
3374  Ryan Kanaly            M 40-44    215/412     2:23:03     1:03:00     1:17:41   10:12     2:13:35
3375  Rusty Mulinix          M 55-59     77/213     2:24:13     1:03:27     1:18:34   10:12     2:13:35
3376  Stacia Kiel            F 45-49     95/458     2:25:18     1:04:26     1:19:23   10:12     2:13:35
3377  Kayla Murphree         F 45-49     94/458     2:25:18     1:04:26     1:19:22   10:12     2:13:35
3378  Janie Peterson         F 40-44    151/683     2:29:38     1:00:43     1:15:55   10:12     2:13:35
3379  Michelle Miller        F 40-44    152/683     2:14:22     1:02:32     1:17:20   10:12     2:13:36
3380  Todd Miller            M 45-49    167/306     2:14:23     1:02:32     1:17:19   10:12     2:13:36
3381  Janet Hansen           F 45-49     96/458     2:19:34     1:00:59     1:15:51   10:12     2:13:36
3382  Mark Hansen            M 50-54    135/296     2:19:34     1:00:59     1:15:51   10:12     2:13:36
3383  Heather Franks         F 25-29    310/945     2:23:43     1:03:26     1:17:57   10:12     2:13:36
3384  Sue Bokemper           F 50-54     60/392     2:20:26     1:02:56     1:17:43   10:12     2:13:37
3385  Heather Griffin        F 40-44    153/683     2:26:03     1:02:56     1:17:56   10:12     2:13:37
3386  Angela Ward            F 30-34    280/923     2:26:03     1:02:56     1:17:55   10:12     2:13:37
3387  Brittany Queen         F 20-24    271/728     2:21:11     1:04:18     1:18:27   10:12     2:13:38
3388  Kimberlee Smithton     F 45-49     97/458     2:23:07     1:03:33     1:18:01   10:12     2:13:38
3389  Brad Dodson            M 35-39    292/501     2:23:47     1:04:01     1:18:38   10:12     2:13:38
3390  Jenny Sharp            F 25-29    311/945     2:20:56     1:03:48     1:18:44   10:12     2:13:39
3391  Nathan Woolard         M 25-29    351/577     2:22:04     1:02:17     1:17:11   10:12     2:13:41
3392  Daniel Sanabria        M 25-29    352/577     2:25:56     1:03:35     1:18:21   10:12     2:13:42
3393  Diane Sanabria         F 50-54     61/392     2:25:56     1:03:35     1:18:21   10:12     2:13:42
3394  Christal Hawley        F 30-34    281/923     2:15:49       59:43     1:14:25   10:12     2:13:43
3395  Kristin Caudill        F 35-39    212/841     2:21:46     1:02:38     1:17:35   10:12     2:13:43
3396  Justin Hanes           M 25-29    353/577     2:31:21     1:04:56     1:19:16   10:12     2:13:43
3397  Roger Brenz            M 50-54    136/296     2:17:28       58:47     1:13:14   10:13     2:13:44
3398  Janet Quaid            F 50-54     62/392     2:18:15     1:03:22     1:17:34   10:13     2:13:44
3399  Brian Talkington       M 40-44    216/412     2:22:17     1:04:52     1:21:49   10:13     2:13:44
3400  Clarke Farmer          M 40-44    217/412     2:22:17     1:04:53     1:21:50   10:13     2:13:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  Bonnie Wester          F 25-29    312/945     2:25:10     1:00:18     1:15:31   10:13     2:13:44
3402  Alexander Smith        M 20-24    182/263     2:26:08       58:53     1:13:02   10:13     2:13:44
3403  Jayna Shepherd         F 35-39    213/841     2:26:45     1:06:00     1:20:25   10:13     2:13:44
3404  Abigail Bigham         F 20-24    272/728     2:20:29     1:03:11     1:17:54   10:13     2:13:46
3405  Leslie Rowland         F 20-24    273/728     2:28:00     1:04:59     1:20:12   10:13     2:13:46
3406  Allison Currie         F 35-39    214/841     2:19:41     1:00:45     1:15:11   10:13     2:13:47
3407  Hannah Lawrence        F 30-34    282/923     2:23:48     1:03:31     1:18:28   10:13     2:13:47
3408  Brooke Buchman         F 20-24    274/728     2:28:00     1:04:59     1:20:12   10:13     2:13:47
3409  Robyn Miller           F 35-39    215/841     2:30:39     1:05:26     1:20:49   10:13     2:13:47
3410  Paula Neeley           F 30-34    283/923     2:18:07     1:00:17     1:16:27   10:13     2:13:48
3411  Amanda Chivers         F 20-24    275/728     2:18:07     1:00:18     1:16:28   10:13     2:13:48
3412  Hannah Scandy          F 20-24    276/728     2:20:21       57:36     1:13:34   10:13     2:13:48
3413  Heidi Mahnken          F 20-24    277/728     2:15:10     1:02:01     1:17:00   10:13     2:13:49
3414  Clarice Shirley        F 35-39    216/841     2:18:19     1:00:56     1:15:17   10:13     2:13:49
3415  Randy Allen            M 50-54    137/296     2:19:39     1:01:48     1:16:26   10:13     2:13:49
3416  Deborah Reeves         F 30-34    284/923     2:20:20     1:03:58     1:18:51   10:13     2:13:49
3417  Sarah Brown            F 25-29    313/945     2:31:08                 1:18:45   10:13     2:13:49
3418  Sharon Keith           F 45-49     98/458     2:17:36     1:03:21     1:19:26   10:13     2:13:50
3419  Robert Crowe           M 35-39    293/501     2:22:00                 1:11:44   10:13     2:13:50
3420  Kelsey Smith           F 35-39    217/841     2:22:04     1:03:19     1:18:12   10:13     2:13:50
3421  Mitsy Martin-Davis     F 50-54     63/392     2:26:54     1:02:18     1:17:08   10:13     2:13:50
3422  Brittany Turner        F 25-29    314/945     2:17:02     1:02:02     1:16:42   10:13     2:13:51
3423  Brenda Hennesey        F 40-44    154/683     2:23:44                 1:18:06   10:13     2:13:51
3424  Andrea Gillem          F 30-34    285/923     2:14:29     1:00:20     1:15:11   10:13     2:13:52
3425  Greg Johnsen           M 50-54    138/296     2:22:03     1:00:53     1:15:32   10:13     2:13:52
3426  Lynda Roady            F 60-64       9/74     2:14:30     1:00:21     1:15:12   10:13     2:13:53
3427  David Greenwalt        M 35-39    294/501     2:16:06     1:00:13     1:14:45   10:13     2:13:53
3428  Glenda Huffman         F 55-59     23/242     2:20:11     1:01:50     1:16:42   10:13     2:13:53
3429  Carla Meyers           F 45-49     99/458     2:25:11     1:03:17     1:18:05   10:13     2:13:53
3430  Craig Walker           M 50-54    139/296     2:26:21     1:05:09     1:19:27   10:13     2:13:53
3431  Baylee Belflower       F 20-24    278/728     2:20:16     1:03:21     1:18:03   10:13     2:13:54
3432  Lindsay Wilkins        F 20-24    279/728     2:31:26     1:03:00     1:17:59   10:13     2:13:54
3433  John Wilkins           M 45-49    168/306     2:22:54       59:57     1:14:34   10:13     2:13:55
3434  Robert Moe             M 30-34    369/611     2:25:16     1:03:48     1:18:43   10:13     2:13:55
3435  Laura Moe              F 30-34    286/923     2:25:16     1:03:47     1:18:44   10:13     2:13:55
3436  Kaitlyn Ritchie        F 20-24    280/728     2:20:18     1:03:22     1:18:02   10:13     2:13:56
3437  Kristen Lutz           F 20-24    281/728     2:17:45       58:49     1:13:26   10:14     2:13:57
3438  Brian Leonhart         M 01-19     88/139     2:18:51     1:05:02     1:21:41   10:14     2:13:57
3439  Richard Hammervold     M 65-69      12/50     2:19:30       59:48     1:14:27   10:14     2:13:58
3440  Rebecca Seago-Coyle    F 35-39    218/841     2:14:54     1:02:25     1:17:37   10:14     2:14:01
3441  Brian Haines           M 30-34    370/611     2:23:21     1:02:02     1:15:58   10:14     2:14:01
3442  Genieve Taylor         F 25-29    315/945     2:24:47     1:03:58     1:18:58   10:14     2:14:01
3443  Scott Stantliff        M 35-39    295/501     2:16:55     1:05:16     1:20:27   10:14     2:14:02
3444  Chris Kaufman          M 25-29    354/577     2:20:50     1:02:58     1:17:38   10:14     2:14:02
3445  Jerry Creekmore        M 60-64      25/92     2:22:48     1:01:56     1:16:32   10:14     2:14:02
3446  Becky Cox              F 45-49    100/458     2:24:10     1:02:25     1:18:19   10:14     2:14:02
3447  Jason Robletto         M 30-34    371/611     2:24:47     1:03:59     1:18:58   10:14     2:14:02
3448  Kristy Herman          F 35-39    219/841     2:24:47     1:03:59     1:18:59   10:14     2:14:02
3449  Brian Dailey           M 20-24    183/263     2:15:29     1:07:14     1:21:21   10:14     2:14:03
3450  Stephen Brown          M 45-49    169/306     2:31:21     1:03:51     1:18:46   10:14     2:14:03
3451  Amy Eads               F 30-34    287/923     2:23:10     1:04:10     1:19:53   10:14     2:14:04
3452  Jacy Sheffer           F 35-39    220/841     2:19:46       59:18     1:14:03   10:14     2:14:05
3453  Monica Teply           F 25-29    316/945     2:22:50     1:01:44     1:16:25   10:14     2:14:05
3454  Kelle Stephens         F 50-54     64/392     2:24:00       59:09     1:13:43   10:14     2:14:05
3455  Kristi Rogers          F 30-34    288/923     2:31:00     1:05:15     1:20:16   10:14     2:14:05
3456  Jeff Mains             M 30-34    372/611     2:26:04     1:01:48     1:18:24   10:14     2:14:06
3457  Dan Evers              M 45-49    170/306     2:27:14     1:02:58     1:17:52   10:14     2:14:06
3458  Laurie Westfahl        F 30-34    289/923     2:31:01     1:05:14     1:20:16   10:14     2:14:06
3459  Mary Hodges            F 25-29    317/945     2:24:21     1:00:23     1:14:45   10:14     2:14:07
3460  Nathan Shearon         M 70-74       2/18     2:20:16     1:01:45     1:16:24   10:14     2:14:08
3461  Christina Echelle      F 30-34    290/923     2:25:26     1:04:14     1:19:10   10:14     2:14:08
3462  Dana Dunlap            F 35-39    221/841     2:25:26     1:04:13     1:19:11   10:14     2:14:08
3463  Patrick Yanez          M 30-34    373/611     2:18:02       59:41     1:14:05   10:14     2:14:09
3464  Amber Handke           F 25-29    318/945     2:21:48     1:01:12     1:15:49   10:14     2:14:09
3465  Lori Williams          F 30-34    291/923     2:22:19     1:03:54     1:21:14   10:14     2:14:09
3466  Jamie Carey            F 35-39    222/841     2:23:09     1:02:57     1:17:50   10:14     2:14:09
3467  Russell Winstead       M 40-44    218/412     2:18:47     1:02:14     1:17:18   10:15     2:14:10
3468  Rick Roberts           M 40-44    219/412     2:21:03       58:18     1:12:57   10:15     2:14:10
3469  Sharon Hubler          F 20-24    282/728     2:21:32     1:04:38     1:18:17   10:15     2:14:10
3470  Lauren Yetter          F 20-24    283/728     2:21:40       59:26     1:13:51   10:15     2:14:10
3471  Madison Miller         F 20-24    284/728     2:15:51     1:07:16     1:22:36   10:15     2:14:11
3472  Denise Clary           F 50-54     65/392     2:20:11     1:06:21     1:21:02   10:15     2:14:11
3473  Christian Ivanov       M 35-39    296/501     2:20:39     1:02:37     1:17:26   10:15     2:14:11
3474  Brandy Strahorn        F 25-29    319/945     2:17:55     1:01:17     1:16:08   10:15     2:14:12
3475  Elizabeth Hagman       F 30-34    292/923     2:23:30     1:04:13     1:19:08   10:15     2:14:12
3476  Emilee Sides           F 20-24    285/728     2:14:29     1:06:35     1:21:24   10:15     2:14:13
3477  Destiny Mitchell       F 30-34    293/923     2:18:14       58:25     1:13:30   10:15     2:14:13
3478  Karen Howell           F 40-44    155/683     2:19:25     1:01:21     1:16:54   10:15     2:14:13
3479  Leo Panchuck           M 30-34    374/611     2:22:33     1:06:01     1:21:26   10:15     2:14:13
3480  Justin McLaughlin      M 35-39    297/501     2:27:17     1:04:57     1:20:12   10:15     2:14:13
3481  Jennifer Dill          F 35-39    223/841     2:14:27     1:00:50     1:15:51   10:15     2:14:14
3482  Tempest Rankins        F 20-24    286/728     2:21:02       57:59     1:12:24   10:15     2:14:14
3483  Adam Lodge             M 25-29    355/577     2:22:48       59:59     1:14:03   10:15     2:14:14
3484  Andrea Motley          F 30-34    294/923     2:22:54     1:01:43     1:16:14   10:15     2:14:14
3485  Annie Best             F 20-24    288/728     2:25:02     1:04:41     1:20:00   10:15     2:14:14
3486  Codi Vilhauer          F 20-24    287/728     2:25:02     1:04:14     1:19:05   10:15     2:14:14
3487  Travis Dunn            M 35-39    298/501     2:26:07     1:02:50     1:17:42   10:15     2:14:14
3488  Sidney Lenox           M 45-49    171/306     2:16:44     1:00:01     1:15:45   10:15     2:14:15
3489  Jessica Spohn          F 25-29    320/945     2:20:42     1:01:05     1:16:24   10:15     2:14:15
3490  Aaron Parsons          M 35-39    299/501     2:24:05     1:04:46     1:19:52   10:15     2:14:15
3491  Hannah Warner          F 01-19     57/190     2:21:35     1:00:02     1:15:05   10:15     2:14:16
3492  Amy Hurst              F 30-34    295/923     2:24:25     1:02:58     1:17:29   10:15     2:14:16
3493  Sydney Lewis           F 20-24    289/728     2:24:59     1:02:27     1:17:41   10:15     2:14:16
3494  Heather Bain Olson     F 25-29    321/945     2:16:49     1:00:57     1:14:50   10:15     2:14:17
3495  Alexandria McCombs     F 25-29    322/945     2:19:28     1:03:51     1:18:36   10:15     2:14:17
3496  Kendall Phillips       F 20-24    290/728     2:21:54     1:05:25     1:20:28   10:15     2:14:17
3497  Lori Ehardt            F 45-49    101/458     2:15:52     1:02:37     1:17:27   10:15     2:14:18
3498  Maria Jones            F 25-29    323/945     2:16:02       59:17     1:13:32   10:15     2:14:18
3499  Jacob Jones            M 25-29    356/577     2:16:02       59:16     1:13:32   10:15     2:14:18
3500  Tammy Brown            F 40-44    156/683     2:22:55     1:02:30     1:17:27   10:15     2:14:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Erin Fisher            F 25-29    324/945     2:23:20     1:02:19     1:17:42   10:15     2:14:18
3502  Yung Park              F 35-39    224/841     2:14:38     1:00:49     1:15:57   10:15     2:14:19
3503  Benjamin Wass          M 25-29    357/577     2:19:02     1:00:37     1:15:28   10:15     2:14:19
3504  Eric London            M 25-29    358/577     2:26:57     1:10:14     1:26:39   10:15     2:14:20
3505  Rafidah Molok          F 35-39    225/841     2:16:06     1:06:59     1:20:51   10:15     2:14:21
3506  Art Sheldon            M 75-99       2/12     2:22:25     1:05:17     1:19:27   10:15     2:14:21
3507  Angie Carter           F 35-39    226/841     2:23:36     1:02:15     1:16:56   10:15     2:14:22
3508  Kristin Belicek        F 20-24    291/728     2:22:31     1:07:00     1:22:02   10:15     2:14:23
3509  David Burden           M 55-59     78/213     2:22:50       59:28     1:14:18   10:16     2:14:24
3510  Jennifer Murray        F 30-34    296/923     2:23:08     1:02:10     1:16:58   10:16     2:14:24
3511  Catina Lewis           F 30-34    297/923     2:23:24       58:37     1:12:55   10:16     2:14:24
3512  Kelly Cohen            F 45-49    102/458     2:24:26     1:02:35     1:18:17   10:16     2:14:24
3513  Mike Bale              M 60-64      26/92     2:17:59     1:00:07     1:15:13   10:16     2:14:25
3514  Jillian Lang           F 20-24    292/728     2:22:19     1:00:50     1:15:50   10:16     2:14:25
3515  Laura Dumbell          F 25-29    325/945     2:25:11     1:04:07     1:19:09   10:16     2:14:26
3516  Jessie Lemoine         M 55-59     79/213     2:26:17     1:04:54     1:19:40   10:16     2:14:26
3517  Fiona Lu               F 35-39    227/841     2:16:17     1:01:20     1:16:12   10:16     2:14:27
3518  Bethany Finkbeiner     F 20-24    293/728     2:18:10       59:55     1:14:14   10:16     2:14:27
3519  Bradley McWhirt        M 30-34    375/611     2:19:15       57:11     1:10:21   10:16     2:14:27
3520  Jena Rush              F 25-29    326/945     2:25:22     1:05:57     1:20:52   10:16     2:14:27
3521  Jennifer Stephenson    F 35-39    228/841     2:18:28       59:27     1:14:20   10:16     2:14:28
3522  Darin Davenport        M 40-44    220/412     2:27:36                 1:18:09   10:16     2:14:28
3523  Byron Shoumaker        M 45-49    172/306     2:29:17       59:49     1:14:38   10:16     2:14:28
3524  Dwayne Huddleston      M 35-39    300/501     2:25:04     1:03:20     1:18:18   10:16     2:14:29
3525  Chloe O'Neil           F 01-19     58/190     2:24:09     1:00:53     1:15:53   10:16     2:14:30
3526  Erryn Gray             F 30-34    299/923     2:24:17     1:02:52     1:17:59   10:16     2:14:30
3527  Katie Wolf             F 30-34    298/923     2:24:17     1:02:52     1:17:59   10:16     2:14:30
3528  Chelsea Hildebrandt    F 20-24    294/728     2:21:03     1:00:11     1:14:36   10:16     2:14:31
3529  Bill Kropf             M 50-54    140/296     2:22:45     1:05:39     1:21:31   10:16     2:14:31
3530  James Williamson       M 30-34    376/611     2:23:51     1:02:58     1:18:23   10:16     2:14:31
3531  Jennifer Hill          F 30-34    300/923     2:19:09     1:01:49     1:16:40   10:16     2:14:32
3532  Deidra Goff            F 35-39    229/841     2:24:25     1:03:24     1:18:25   10:16     2:14:32
3533  Patricia Weisman       F 35-39    230/841     2:24:25     1:03:24     1:18:26   10:16     2:14:32
3534  Kenneth Bailey         M 20-24    184/263     2:27:18     1:04:52     1:20:21   10:16     2:14:32
3535  Brian Hardzinski       M 25-29    359/577     2:24:58     1:00:45     1:15:21   10:16     2:14:33
3536  Bryan Ewers            M 35-39    301/501     2:30:58     1:01:52     1:17:10   10:16     2:14:33
3537  Brad Roberts           M 35-39    302/501     2:22:58       58:32     1:12:04   10:16     2:14:35
3538  Megan Dayton           F 20-24    295/728     2:23:57     1:00:53     1:15:19   10:16     2:14:35
3539  Shelley Rees           F 40-44    157/683     2:24:21     1:04:50     1:19:13   10:16     2:14:35
3540  Michelle Smith         F 30-34    301/923     2:21:10     1:02:22     1:17:21   10:17     2:14:37
3541  Candice Doctor         F 35-39    231/841     2:22:25     1:03:01     1:18:08   10:17     2:14:37
3542  Berri Homer            F 30-34    302/923     2:25:27     1:02:46     1:17:30   10:17     2:14:37
3543  Adrian Wolford         M 75-99       3/12     2:18:32     1:01:22     1:16:27   10:17     2:14:38
3544  Nichole Devescovi      F 30-34    303/923     2:24:38     1:03:31     1:18:30   10:17     2:14:38
3545  Eric Spille            M 40-44    221/412     2:25:58     1:04:10     1:19:15   10:17     2:14:38
3546  Melissa Vaught         F 30-34    304/923     2:31:47     1:05:46     1:20:36   10:17     2:14:38
3547  Doug Leach             M 55-59     80/213     2:31:47     1:05:48     1:20:36   10:17     2:14:38
3548  Ryan McEnaney          F 30-34    305/923     2:23:59     1:03:22     1:18:08   10:17     2:14:39
3549  Alayna Brink           F 25-29    327/945     2:26:10     1:00:55     1:15:47   10:17     2:14:39
3550  Jesse Jerde            M 20-24    185/263     2:29:24     1:07:36     1:22:30   10:17     2:14:39
3551  Billye Hammond         F 25-29    329/945     2:29:24     1:07:36     1:22:29   10:17     2:14:39
3552  Michelle Love          F 25-29    328/945     2:29:24     1:07:36     1:22:29   10:17     2:14:39
3553  James Jerde            M 50-54    141/296     2:29:24     1:07:36     1:22:30   10:17     2:14:39
3554  Caitlin McGee          F 20-24    296/728     2:24:20     1:00:53     1:15:53   10:17     2:14:40
3555  Gail Cohen             F 50-54     66/392     2:25:23     1:03:06     1:17:35   10:17     2:14:40
3556  Tiffany Markham        F 25-29    330/945     2:17:08     1:04:39     1:19:15   10:17     2:14:41
3557  Jessica Branson        F 25-29    331/945     2:25:05     1:02:02     1:16:34   10:17     2:14:41
3558  Denise Elrod           F 40-44    158/683     2:18:25       59:51     1:14:15   10:17     2:14:42
3559  Madeline Mahan         F 20-24    297/728     2:18:32     1:01:43     1:16:34   10:17     2:14:42
3560  Tasha Marshall         F 25-29    332/945     2:18:32     1:01:43     1:16:34   10:17     2:14:42
3561  Diane Overbey          F 25-29    333/945     2:20:08     1:00:47     1:15:56   10:17     2:14:42
3562  Stephen Wood           M 50-54    142/296     2:22:54     1:05:24     1:20:52   10:17     2:14:42
3563  Richard Coble          M 50-54    143/296     2:23:51     1:03:26     1:18:18   10:17     2:14:42
3564  Lisa Whertvine         F 50-54     67/392     2:23:51     1:03:26     1:18:18   10:17     2:14:42
3565  Chad Smith             M 35-39    303/501     2:16:32     1:07:38     1:21:49   10:17     2:14:44
3566  Molly Miller           F 20-24    298/728     2:22:18     1:08:11     1:23:12   10:17     2:14:44
3567  Danna Kinney           F 30-34    306/923     2:26:10     1:00:48     1:15:35   10:17     2:14:44
3568  Cheryl Nash            F 40-44    159/683     2:20:41     1:01:34     1:17:14   10:17     2:14:45
3569  Melinda Burgess        F 25-29    334/945     2:30:56     1:04:13     1:18:39   10:17     2:14:45
3570  Dee Dee Vanvekoven     F 30-34    307/923     2:32:35     1:01:59     1:16:44   10:17     2:14:46
3571  Anthony Ferate         M 35-39    304/501     2:17:36     1:00:22     1:14:50   10:17     2:14:47
3572  Matthew Jacobs         M 30-34    377/611     2:25:00     1:02:25     1:17:34   10:17     2:14:47
3573  Alan Lovelace          M 40-44    222/412     2:19:43       59:02     1:13:31   10:17     2:14:48
3574  Allison Mineer         F 30-34    308/923     2:25:31       57:08     1:28:54   10:17     2:14:48
3575  Michael Baggett        M 25-29    360/577     2:26:24     1:02:43     1:17:38   10:17     2:14:48
3576  Ryan Baggett           F 25-29    335/945     2:26:24     1:02:43     1:17:38   10:17     2:14:48
3577  Melissa Wahnee         F 30-34    309/923     2:30:03     1:04:28     1:19:16   10:17     2:14:48
3578  Alan Kohout            M 35-39    305/501     2:17:30     1:00:30     1:15:09   10:17     2:14:49
3579  Mary Smith             F 45-49    103/458     2:24:05     1:01:37     1:16:55   10:17     2:14:49
3580  Jennifer Clements      F 30-34    310/923     2:20:30     1:04:41     1:19:39   10:18     2:14:50
3581  Ashleigh Isaac         F 01-19     59/190     2:23:19     1:03:11     1:17:59   10:18     2:14:50
3582  Allison Hunter         F 30-34    311/923     2:25:52     1:03:33     1:18:15   10:18     2:14:50
3583  Erica Thomas           F 25-29    336/945     2:26:48     1:06:49     1:21:57   10:18     2:14:50
3584  Carol Johnson          F 01-19     60/190     2:23:18     1:03:12     1:18:00   10:18     2:14:51
3585  Victor Haley           M 60-64      27/92     2:23:50     1:03:34     1:18:08   10:18     2:14:51
3586  Kelsey Sailor          F 20-24    299/728     2:23:26     1:01:20     1:16:00   10:18     2:14:52
3587  Terry Stewart          F 50-54     68/392     2:25:46     1:05:57     1:20:53   10:18     2:14:52
3588  Deanna Lima            F 40-44    160/683     2:18:20     1:03:05     1:17:36   10:18     2:14:53
3589  Alicia Sanders         F 40-44    161/683     2:20:48     1:01:35     1:17:13   10:18     2:14:53
3590  Tonie Graber           F 35-39    232/841     2:20:49     1:01:34     1:17:15   10:18     2:14:53
3591  Kaylee Turner          F 20-24    300/728     2:26:56     1:04:21     1:19:21   10:18     2:14:53
3592  Jennifer Hilliard      F 35-39    234/841     2:15:24     1:00:16     1:15:03   10:18     2:14:56
3593  Summer Hatcher         F 35-39    233/841     2:15:24     1:00:15     1:15:03   10:18     2:14:56
3594  Debbie Campbell        F 50-54     69/392     2:23:35     1:02:40     1:17:46   10:18     2:14:56
3595  Monica Seger           F 35-39    235/841     2:24:25     1:05:00     1:20:23   10:18     2:14:57
3596  Marc Arledge           M 40-44    223/412     2:23:19     1:00:54     1:15:21   10:18     2:14:58
3597  Kent Dillin            M 35-39    306/501     2:26:25     1:02:13     1:17:19   10:18     2:14:58
3598  Trina Phillips         F 25-29    337/945     2:30:12     1:01:16     1:16:17   10:18     2:14:58
3599  Rachael Locke          F 25-29    338/945     2:33:11     1:05:26     1:20:36   10:18     2:14:58
3600  Terry Moser            M 45-49    173/306     2:15:43       57:15     1:12:35   10:18     2:14:59
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3601  Kelly Tobin            F 20-24    301/728     2:16:11     1:01:33     1:16:02   10:18     2:14:59
3602  Cody Manning           M 01-19     90/139     2:16:28     1:02:28     1:16:47   10:18     2:14:59
3603  Evan Pendleton         M 01-19     89/139     2:16:28     1:02:13     1:16:46   10:18     2:14:59
3604  Bradley Crowe          M 25-29    361/577     2:25:25     1:04:40     1:19:12   10:18     2:14:59
3605  Kimberly Vanbebber     F 25-29    339/945     2:27:20     1:04:37     1:19:23   10:18     2:14:59
3606  John Thomas            M 25-29    362/577     2:29:57     1:00:22     1:14:30   10:18     2:14:59
3607  Elizabeth Scott        F 25-29    340/945     2:16:33     1:05:17     1:20:34   10:18     2:15:00
3608  Pamela Desroche        F 40-44    162/683     2:31:54                 1:20:57   10:18     2:15:00
3609  Kelli Roark            F 25-29    341/945     2:24:00     1:01:34     1:15:38   10:18     2:15:01
3610  Rebecca Blood          F 20-24    302/728     2:25:58     1:04:48     1:19:17   10:18     2:15:01
3611  Deborah Aguilar        F 30-34    312/923     2:30:53     1:05:12     1:22:08   10:18     2:15:01
3612  Jalinda Steele         F 35-39    236/841     2:26:21     1:04:13     1:19:08   10:18     2:15:02
3613  Terry Jones            M 35-39    307/501     2:26:48     1:08:02     1:23:07   10:18     2:15:02
3614  Heather Pittser        F 35-39    237/841     2:27:53     1:03:48     1:18:48   10:18     2:15:02
3615  Edwin Lopez            M 60-64      28/92     2:32:02     1:05:41     1:20:37   10:18     2:15:02
3616  Paul Elder             M 30-34    378/611     2:20:00     1:01:10     1:16:13   10:19     2:15:03
3617  Kelly Richards         F 40-44    163/683     2:27:52     1:07:27     1:21:50   10:19     2:15:04
3618  Todd Pendleton         M 45-49    174/306     2:32:08     1:06:12     1:21:11   10:19     2:15:04
3619  Brooke Norath          F 20-24    303/728     2:26:02     1:04:49     1:19:18   10:19     2:15:05
3620  Greg Stephens          M 50-54    144/296     2:16:01     1:01:23     1:15:57   10:19     2:15:07
3621  Russ Slife             M 50-54    145/296     2:24:36     1:04:26     1:19:34   10:19     2:15:07
3622  Tyler Slife            M 25-29    363/577     2:24:36     1:04:24     1:19:34   10:19     2:15:07
3623  Bob Cook               M 50-54    146/296     2:24:47     1:03:21     1:18:33   10:19     2:15:07
3624  Lauren Belyeu          F 20-24    304/728     2:21:53     1:02:15     1:17:01   10:19     2:15:08
3625  Niki McClain           F 30-34    313/923     2:26:43     1:03:15     1:18:25   10:19     2:15:08
3626  Greg Weidhas           M 20-24    186/263     2:31:20     1:02:49     1:17:48   10:19     2:15:08
3627  Brent Benson           M 40-44    224/412     2:17:14     1:01:22     1:16:22   10:19     2:15:09
3628  Mike Sanders           M 45-49    175/306     2:21:11       56:57     1:11:42   10:19     2:15:09
3629  Stefanie Gallegly      F 30-34    314/923     2:26:42     1:01:35     1:16:40   10:19     2:15:09
3630  Kim Windsor            F 35-39    238/841     2:24:28     1:04:10     1:19:27   10:19     2:15:11
3631  Valarie Gibson-Smith   F 40-44    164/683     2:25:07     1:02:21     1:17:19   10:19     2:15:11
3632  Tamra Mahoney          F 40-44    165/683     2:28:35     1:05:37     1:20:32   10:19     2:15:11
3633  Dustin Bradford        M 40-44    225/412     2:24:42     1:04:36     1:19:25   10:19     2:15:12
3634  Kirt Henderson         M 20-24    187/263     2:22:10       59:26     1:14:11   10:19     2:15:13
3635  Kim Hiebert            F 40-44    166/683     2:18:08     1:03:22     1:18:40   10:19     2:15:15
3636  Morgan Hiebert         F 01-19     61/190     2:18:09     1:03:22     1:18:40   10:19     2:15:15
3637  Jon Sandell            M 25-29    364/577     2:21:15       57:35     1:11:19   10:19     2:15:15
3638  Kim Reid               F 25-29    342/945     2:25:58     1:02:09     1:17:03   10:19     2:15:15
3639  Benjamin Smith         M 55-59     81/213     2:28:13     1:03:22     1:18:03   10:19     2:15:15
3640  Janet Reyes            F 30-34    315/923     2:32:57     1:01:50     1:16:37   10:19     2:15:15
3641  Kirsten Mann           F 45-49    104/458     2:25:07     1:04:45     1:19:44   10:20     2:15:16
3642  Robert Meyer           M 25-29    365/577     2:26:07       58:06     1:12:15   10:20     2:15:17
3643  Skye Fried             F 35-39    239/841     2:26:08     1:03:55     1:18:59   10:20     2:15:17
3644  Judy Storer            F 40-44    167/683     2:16:12     1:05:40     1:20:11   10:20     2:15:18
3645  Tony Ortega            M 30-34    379/611     2:17:02       59:54     1:15:25   10:20     2:15:18
3646  Tiffany Ortega         F 30-34    316/923     2:17:02       59:55     1:15:29   10:20     2:15:18
3647  Joe Cavazos            M 20-24    188/263     2:18:34     1:05:23     1:19:40   10:20     2:15:18
3648  Kevin Cox              M 30-34    380/611     2:26:08     1:04:15     1:19:02   10:20     2:15:18
3649  Sarah Lady             F 25-29    343/945     2:20:03     1:02:11     1:17:08   10:20     2:15:20
3650  Natalie Fraser         F 30-34    317/923     2:21:11       59:41     1:16:24   10:20     2:15:20
3651  Kristin Peerson        F 30-34    318/923     2:23:28     1:03:12     1:18:12   10:20     2:15:20
3652  Peter Rook             M 50-54    147/296     2:24:17     1:03:09     1:17:59   10:20     2:15:20
3653  Gary Feige             M 25-29    366/577     2:26:10       58:45     1:13:15   10:20     2:15:20
3654  Janae White            F 20-24    306/728     2:26:25     1:04:24     1:18:58   10:20     2:15:20
3655  Jenci White            F 20-24    305/728     2:26:25     1:04:24     1:18:58   10:20     2:15:20
3656  Sarah Thomas           F 25-29    344/945     2:23:36     1:06:02     1:21:13   10:20     2:15:21
3657  Molly Largent          F 30-34    319/923     2:32:28     1:03:45     1:18:34   10:20     2:15:21
3658  Michael Matthews       M 35-39    308/501     2:17:43     1:03:10     1:18:00   10:20     2:15:22
3659  Hilton Ochoa           M 25-29    367/577     2:17:50     1:02:06     1:17:11   10:20     2:15:22
3660  Jana Swann             F 20-24    307/728     2:25:58     1:04:24     1:19:13   10:20     2:15:22
3661  Cody Potter            M 20-24    189/263     2:25:58     1:04:22     1:19:13   10:20     2:15:22
3662  Jared Colvert          M 25-29    368/577     2:26:02     1:02:09     1:17:28   10:20     2:15:22
3663  Martin Jones           M 55-59     82/213     2:29:57     1:02:51     1:19:53   10:20     2:15:22
3664  Brandon Snyder         M 25-29    369/577     2:16:34       56:23     1:12:15   10:20     2:15:23
3665  John Stivers           M 20-24    190/263     2:29:23                 1:21:46   10:20     2:15:23
3666  Mitch Johnson          M 30-34    381/611     2:22:30       59:56     1:15:21   10:20     2:15:24
3667  Katelynn Reynolds      F 20-24    308/728     2:23:25     1:03:11     1:18:24   10:20     2:15:24
3668  Emily Carpenter        F 30-34    320/923     2:23:45     1:05:48     1:20:36   10:20     2:15:25
3669  Mark McHenry           M 35-39    309/501     2:26:55     1:05:15     1:20:41   10:20     2:15:25
3670  Cody Cartwright        M 35-39    310/501     2:18:38     1:02:47     1:17:49   10:20     2:15:26
3671  Rodney Tyra            M 30-34    382/611     2:28:14     1:02:01     1:17:39   10:20     2:15:26
3672  Delene Gonzalez        F 20-24    309/728     2:32:43     1:03:26     1:18:03   10:20     2:15:26
3673  Carole Hollman         F 35-39    240/841     2:26:45     1:00:17     1:14:44   10:20     2:15:28
3674  Natia Anderson         F 35-39    241/841     2:25:29     1:02:56     1:18:07   10:21     2:15:29
3675  Benjamin Weir          M 25-29    370/577     2:24:38     1:05:24     1:20:35   10:21     2:15:30
3676  Mandy Grammar          F 25-29    345/945     2:25:29     1:02:57     1:18:07   10:21     2:15:30
3677  Stephanie Chang        F 20-24    311/728     2:21:20     1:01:48     1:16:27   10:21     2:15:31
3678  Mikki Cole             F 20-24    310/728     2:21:20     1:01:48     1:16:26   10:21     2:15:31
3679  Morgan Kuckelman       F 20-24    312/728     2:21:49       57:24     1:12:17   10:21     2:15:31
3680  Steven Cozens          M 30-34    383/611     2:24:39     1:05:23     1:20:35   10:21     2:15:31
3681  Lindsay Rother         F 25-29    346/945     2:20:07     1:00:09     1:14:43   10:21     2:15:32
3682  Dale Smith             M 45-49    176/306     2:32:47     1:03:26     1:19:42   10:21     2:15:34
3683  Jon Voeller            M 50-54    148/296     2:26:26     1:04:07     1:19:16   10:21     2:15:35
3684  Martin Jackson         M 50-54    149/296     2:27:26     1:04:20     1:19:26   10:21     2:15:35
3685  David Mills            M 55-59     83/213     2:22:19     1:00:14     1:15:12   10:21     2:15:36
3686  Terra Woodson          F 35-39    242/841     2:28:40     1:06:02     1:21:15   10:21     2:15:36
3687  Kerry Knight           M 45-49    177/306     2:29:01     1:02:57     1:17:43   10:21     2:15:36
3688  Brant Bennett          M 30-34    384/611     2:22:12       58:21     1:12:54   10:21     2:15:37
3689  Jeremy Gray            M 35-39    311/501     2:29:18     1:05:31     1:20:32   10:21     2:15:37
3690  Nicholas Shipley       M 30-34    385/611     2:26:35     1:04:19     1:19:34   10:21     2:15:39
3691  Kylee Jones            F 25-29    347/945     2:27:22     1:01:24     1:15:59   10:21     2:15:39
3692  Michael Thayer         M 55-59     84/213     2:28:26     1:02:56     1:17:35   10:21     2:15:39
3693  Teri White             F 40-44    168/683     2:25:09     1:03:33     1:18:02   10:21     2:15:40
3694  Rebekah Shipley        F 30-34    321/923     2:26:35     1:04:20     1:19:35   10:21     2:15:40
3695  Heath Herndon          M 35-39    312/501     2:16:19     1:00:25     1:15:17   10:22     2:15:42
3696  Sarah Lance            F 45-49    105/458     2:24:12     1:06:05     1:21:16   10:22     2:15:42
3697  Lacy Brame             F 20-24    313/728     2:24:43     1:04:32     1:19:08   10:22     2:15:43
3698  Deedra Puffinbarger    F 35-39    243/841     2:27:19     1:02:34     1:17:45   10:22     2:15:43
3699  Courtney Leslie        F 35-39    244/841     2:23:22     1:00:35     1:15:38   10:22     2:15:44
3700  Taylor Fletcher        F 20-24    314/728     2:26:42     1:04:47     1:19:17   10:22     2:15:44
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3701  Brad Berrong           M 55-59     85/213     2:19:01     1:02:12     1:17:23   10:22     2:15:45
3702  Wayne Tate             M 60-64      29/92     2:23:22     1:00:34     1:15:38   10:22     2:15:45
3703  Jamie Johnson          F 40-44    169/683     2:32:44     1:02:37     1:16:53   10:22     2:15:46
3704  Derek Ward             M 30-34    386/611     2:17:19       59:43     1:13:54   10:22     2:15:47
3705  Holly Guthrie          F 20-24    315/728     2:20:39       59:23     1:14:01   10:22     2:15:47
3706  Christine Baukal       F 20-24    316/728     2:24:21     1:01:21     1:16:00   10:22     2:15:47
3707  Vanessa Boeckman       F 30-34    322/923     2:24:35       59:38     1:14:32   10:22     2:15:47
3708  Haley Mitchel          F 25-29    348/945     2:29:04     1:02:54     1:18:17   10:22     2:15:47
3709  Terri Boyer            F 50-54     70/392     2:18:54     1:04:02     1:19:13   10:22     2:15:48
3710  Cindy Knull            F 40-44    170/683     2:24:39     1:02:50     1:17:53   10:22     2:15:48
3711  Katie Russell          F 30-34    323/923     2:19:10       56:29     1:10:40   10:22     2:15:49
3712  Stephen Smith          M 35-39    313/501     2:25:22     1:04:29     1:19:26   10:22     2:15:50
3713  David McIntosh         M 30-34    387/611     2:17:15     1:03:48     1:18:55   10:22     2:15:51
3714  Shelly McIntosh        F 30-34    324/923     2:17:15     1:03:48     1:18:56   10:22     2:15:51
3715  Jenna Scales           F 25-29    349/945     2:17:36     1:01:10     1:16:25   10:22     2:15:51
3716  Angela Morris          F 30-34    325/923     2:20:23     1:02:18     1:15:56   10:22     2:15:51
3717  Scott Kane             M 35-39    314/501     2:20:23     1:04:45     1:19:19   10:22     2:15:51
3718  Mark Ballard           M 40-44    226/412     2:20:23     1:02:18     1:15:56   10:22     2:15:51
3719  Amanda Lecrone         F 30-34    326/923     2:24:52     1:02:35     1:18:03   10:22     2:15:51
3720  Ronda Little           F 40-44    171/683     2:23:00     1:02:55     1:18:01   10:22     2:15:52
3721  John Whitaker          M 65-69      13/50     2:26:45     1:03:02     1:17:57   10:22     2:15:52
3722  Jaime Taylor           F 35-39    245/841     2:20:31     1:02:05     1:17:43   10:22     2:15:53
3723  Bill Barnes            M 35-39    315/501     2:25:30       59:14     1:13:48   10:22     2:15:53
3724  Ryan Allen             F 25-29    350/945     2:30:45     1:02:02     1:16:42   10:22     2:15:53
3725  Grant Stephens         M 25-29    371/577     2:32:02                 1:18:08   10:22     2:15:53
3726  Sharla Homer           F 45-49    106/458     2:22:52     1:03:44     1:18:57   10:22     2:15:54
3727  Alissa Nephew          F 30-34    327/923     2:26:52     1:02:25     1:17:08   10:22     2:15:54
3728  John Duvall            M 45-49    178/306     2:20:29     1:04:04     1:19:25   10:23     2:15:55
3729  Melissa Burrage        F 30-34    328/923     2:25:25     1:01:02     1:15:55   10:23     2:15:55
3730  Jonny Cordon           M 20-24    191/263     2:19:58     1:03:03     1:17:11   10:23     2:15:56
3731  Grant Zellner          M 30-34    388/611     2:21:47       55:16     1:12:37   10:23     2:15:56
3732  Megan Clem             F 30-34    329/923     2:25:15     1:02:19     1:17:21   10:23     2:15:56
3733  Jessica Stout          F 20-24    317/728     2:27:06     1:04:57     1:20:55   10:23     2:15:56
3734  Sarah Burns            F 20-24    318/728     2:28:14     1:03:46     1:18:25   10:23     2:15:56
3735  Stacy Goodman          F 35-39    246/841     2:18:15     1:02:26     1:17:47   10:23     2:15:57
3736  Tamara Stanley         F 40-44    172/683     2:24:36     1:02:39     1:17:48   10:23     2:15:57
3737  Heather Dudek          F 35-39    247/841     2:22:16     1:01:20     1:16:29   10:23     2:15:58
3738  Brandy Moore           F 20-24    319/728     2:24:18     1:04:51     1:20:04   10:23     2:15:58
3739  Emily Lyon             F 35-39    248/841     2:24:50     1:07:30     1:22:01   10:23     2:15:58
3740  Audrey Gruenbacher     F 20-24    320/728     2:25:40     1:00:10     1:15:14   10:23     2:15:58
3741  Ruthann McCrary        F 40-44    173/683     2:22:29       59:21     1:13:40   10:23     2:15:59
3742  Kassidy Anglin         F 20-24    321/728     2:24:18     1:04:52     1:20:04   10:23     2:15:59
3743  Todd Sallee            M 50-54    150/296     2:26:59     1:03:40     1:18:51   10:23     2:15:59
3744  Sam Garlow             M 55-59     86/213     2:21:36     1:02:16     1:17:32   10:23     2:16:00
3745  Hannah Kellogg         F 20-24    322/728     2:24:20     1:02:28     1:17:32   10:23     2:16:00
3746  Nadia Keeley-Verjat    F 01-19     62/190     2:25:01     1:02:35     1:18:02   10:23     2:16:00
3747  Paul Palladino         M 40-44    227/412     2:26:42     1:04:07     1:19:08   10:23     2:16:00
3748  Shannon Phelps         F 35-39    249/841     2:28:51     1:03:37     1:18:39   10:23     2:16:00
3749  Amber Fitzpatrick      F 30-34    330/923     2:32:20     1:05:57     1:20:38   10:23     2:16:00
3750  Robert Polk            M 25-29    372/577     2:17:16     1:02:05     1:16:50   10:23     2:16:01
3751  William Kruchten       M 35-39    316/501     2:22:19     1:02:56     1:17:54   10:23     2:16:01
3752  Staci Regan            F 40-44    174/683     2:22:59     1:03:07     1:19:58   10:23     2:16:02
3753  Christi Nix            F 40-44    175/683     2:22:59     1:03:44     1:18:58   10:23     2:16:02
3754  Brooke Elliott         F 25-29    352/945     2:17:11     1:04:07     1:19:17   10:23     2:16:03
3755  Heather Warren         F 25-29    351/945     2:17:11     1:04:07     1:19:17   10:23     2:16:03
3756  Alicia Belmear         F 40-44    176/683     2:19:37     1:02:41     1:17:18   10:23     2:16:03
3757  Jamie Jimboy           F 45-49    107/458     2:33:54     1:05:15     1:19:41   10:23     2:16:03
3758  Jane Gallagher         F 40-44    177/683     2:19:56     1:04:50     1:19:48   10:23     2:16:04
3759  Scot Fairbanks         M 25-29    373/577     2:28:05     1:05:29     1:20:26   10:23     2:16:04
3760  Heather Seabolt        F 25-29    353/945     2:33:06     1:04:55     1:19:31   10:23     2:16:04
3761  Paige Murphy           F 40-44    178/683     2:17:23     1:00:18     1:15:29   10:23     2:16:05
3762  Sarah Berger           F 25-29    354/945     2:33:12     1:04:50     1:20:00   10:23     2:16:05
3763  Brian Piper            M 25-29    374/577     2:30:06     1:04:15     1:19:07   10:23     2:16:06
3764  Jami Buchman           F 30-34    331/923     2:31:50     1:02:56     1:18:21   10:23     2:16:07
3765  Virginia Burtcher      F 40-44    179/683     2:26:46     1:01:54     1:17:07   10:24     2:16:09
3766  Kari Skinner           F 30-34    332/923     2:26:46     1:01:53     1:17:06   10:24     2:16:09
3767  Emily Hubbard          F 35-39    250/841     2:31:40     1:08:24     1:22:43   10:24     2:16:10
3768  Allyson Heffington     F 35-39    251/841     2:31:40     1:08:25     1:22:37   10:24     2:16:10
3769  Ethan Cooper           M 20-24    192/263     2:32:48     1:00:17     1:15:16   10:24     2:16:10
3770  Roger Graham           M 30-34    389/611     2:20:09       57:17     1:11:52   10:24     2:16:11
3771  Billy Smith            M 40-44    228/412     2:21:33     1:03:39     1:18:49   10:24     2:16:11
3772  Brandon Welch          M 01-19     91/139     2:30:26     1:09:37               10:24     2:16:12
3773  Alyssa Lawver          F 25-29    355/945     2:16:30     1:06:35     1:21:44   10:24     2:16:13
3774  Allison D'Auteuil-whit F 35-39    252/841     2:20:17     1:06:34     1:21:37   10:24     2:16:13
3775  Amy Borovich           F 40-44    180/683     2:34:44     1:06:05     1:21:27   10:24     2:16:15
3776  Kate Cornwell          F 25-29    356/945     2:24:14     1:04:24     1:19:44   10:24     2:16:16
3777  Ryan Meek              M 35-39    317/501     2:25:55     1:07:47     1:22:54   10:24     2:16:16
3778  Tammi Pham             F 25-29    357/945     2:26:57     1:01:44     1:16:54   10:24     2:16:16
3779  Ella McLaughlin        F 45-49    108/458     2:25:48     1:04:42     1:19:51   10:24     2:16:17
3780  John McLaughlin        M 45-49    179/306     2:25:48     1:04:42     1:19:50   10:24     2:16:17
3781  Kuma Turner            F 35-39    253/841     2:16:34     1:03:16     1:18:35   10:24     2:16:18
3782  Erica Coit             F 20-24    324/728     2:18:10     1:03:46     1:18:52   10:24     2:16:19
3783  Kiley Mixon            F 20-24    323/728     2:18:10     1:03:47     1:18:53   10:24     2:16:19
3784  Robert Bell            M 45-49    180/306     2:19:41       57:51     1:12:30   10:24     2:16:19
3785  Jim Gray               M 55-59     87/213     2:18:58                 1:15:53   10:24     2:16:20
3786  Donnie Van Curen       M 40-44    229/412     2:25:07     1:02:14     1:17:27   10:24     2:16:20
3787  Will Smith             M 65-69      14/50     2:18:25     1:03:40     1:19:03   10:25     2:16:21
3788  Kari Mullins           F 30-34    333/923     2:30:41     1:05:26     1:20:19   10:25     2:16:21
3789  Cindy Janka            F 45-49    109/458     2:20:42     1:02:24     1:17:26   10:25     2:16:23
3790  Melissa Bridges        F 35-39    254/841     2:22:37     1:01:33     1:16:36   10:25     2:16:23
3791  Brian Teed             M 20-24    193/263     2:23:45     1:06:33     1:21:45   10:25     2:16:23
3792  Shawn Hugaboom         M 35-39    318/501     2:27:56     1:05:15     1:20:29   10:25     2:16:23
3793  Brandy Penland         F 25-29    358/945     2:17:47     1:01:55     1:16:56   10:25     2:16:24
3794  Andrew Penland         M 25-29    375/577     2:17:47     1:01:54     1:16:54   10:25     2:16:24
3795  Danielle Komp          F 01-19     63/190     2:25:33     1:04:08     1:18:05   10:25     2:16:24
3796  Christopher White      M 40-44    230/412     2:20:05       59:55     1:15:05   10:25     2:16:25
3797  Meredith Treat         F 20-24    325/728     2:23:10     1:02:15     1:17:00   10:25     2:16:25
3798  Steven Oseland         M 35-39    319/501     2:28:22     1:02:13     1:17:09   10:25     2:16:26
3799  Katy Fabrie            F 20-24    326/728     2:21:34     1:04:08     1:19:18   10:25     2:16:28
3800  Colby Fabrie           M 20-24    194/263     2:21:34     1:04:08     1:19:18   10:25     2:16:28
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3801  Jesi Birchem           F 35-39    255/841     2:28:22     1:03:52     1:19:20   10:25     2:16:30
3802  Ian Ferringer          M 20-24    195/263     2:26:23     1:02:38     1:17:15   10:25     2:16:31
3803  Ron Mashore            M 65-69      15/50     2:23:35     1:02:56     1:18:09   10:25     2:16:33
3804  Tracy Vanderwork       F 40-44    181/683     2:27:41     1:04:25     1:19:46   10:25     2:16:33
3805  Michael Shelton        M 25-29    376/577     2:20:35       58:37     1:12:43   10:25     2:16:34
3806  Shawna Oakes           F 35-39    256/841     2:29:03     1:03:42     1:18:42   10:25     2:16:34
3807  Jonny Wilder           M 01-19     92/139     2:21:30     1:07:14     1:22:37   10:26     2:16:35
3808  Hannah Brenner         F 40-44    182/683     2:25:13     1:02:05     1:16:50   10:26     2:16:36
3809  Austin Moyers          M 20-24    196/263     2:33:20                 1:18:17   10:26     2:16:36
3810  Kelli Killam           F 50-54     71/392     2:18:27     1:00:53     1:15:32   10:26     2:16:37
3811  Roni Brewer            F 40-44    183/683     2:25:25     1:05:25     1:23:16   10:26     2:16:37
3812  Kristie Nickell        F 35-39    257/841     2:26:36     1:04:37     1:19:49   10:26     2:16:37
3813  Ginger Thedford        F 40-44    184/683     2:30:57     1:05:27     1:20:19   10:26     2:16:37
3814  James Farris           M 25-29    377/577     2:32:48     1:03:23     1:18:22   10:26     2:16:37
3815  Aaron Borgan           M 30-34    390/611     2:28:35     1:04:03     1:18:45   10:26     2:16:38
3816  Niki Mittasch          F 25-29    359/945     2:18:02     1:05:29     1:21:25   10:26     2:16:39
3817  Christie Smith         F 45-49    110/458     2:19:53     1:01:30     1:16:30   10:26     2:16:39
3818  Desiree Mathews        F 45-49    111/458     2:29:59     1:04:46     1:19:29   10:26     2:16:39
3819  Jj Woodie              M 35-39    320/501     2:26:29     1:04:33     1:19:24   10:26     2:16:40
3820  Amy Woodie             F 40-44    185/683     2:26:29     1:04:32     1:19:26   10:26     2:16:40
3821  Larry Mathews          M 45-49    181/306     2:29:59     1:04:47     1:19:30   10:26     2:16:40
3822  Amy Smith              F 35-39    258/841     2:23:40     1:02:50     1:18:08   10:26     2:16:41
3823  Matthew Grizzle        M 25-29    378/577     2:26:41     1:06:39     1:21:51   10:26     2:16:41
3824  D. Wayne Lee           M 40-44    231/412     2:33:41     1:06:07     1:20:55   10:26     2:16:41
3825  Ryan Burson            M 30-34    391/611     2:18:51     1:00:21     1:15:15   10:26     2:16:42
3826  Sara Hutson            F 01-19     64/190     2:20:02     1:03:08     1:18:53   10:26     2:16:42
3827  Wendy Johnson          F 45-49    112/458     2:23:41     1:02:01     1:17:07   10:26     2:16:42
3828  Katie Nipper           F 01-19     65/190     2:24:03     1:00:28     1:15:35   10:26     2:16:42
3829  Jessica McCall         F 20-24    327/728     2:27:22     1:03:35     1:18:33   10:26     2:16:43
3830  Morgan Myers           F 20-24    328/728     2:27:49     1:01:30     1:16:41   10:26     2:16:43
3831  Natalie Miller         F 25-29    360/945     2:27:55     1:05:04     1:20:17   10:26     2:16:43
3832  Scott Miller           M 25-29    379/577     2:27:55     1:05:04     1:20:17   10:26     2:16:43
3833  Steve Crank            M 50-54    151/296     2:29:33     1:05:38     1:20:25   10:26     2:16:43
3834  Vanessa Wynn           F 25-29    361/945     2:22:03     1:02:36     1:17:45   10:26     2:16:44
3835  Gary Jackson           M 45-49    182/306     2:22:28     1:03:46     1:18:47   10:26     2:16:44
3836  Brenda Watson          F 40-44    186/683     2:23:02     1:02:05     1:16:58   10:26     2:16:44
3837  Gene Oxford            M 50-54    152/296     2:24:14     1:00:39     1:15:36   10:26     2:16:44
3838  James Vincent          M 30-34    392/611     2:27:55     1:04:20     1:18:58   10:26     2:16:44
3839  Deborah Park           F 20-24    329/728     2:21:37     1:00:55     1:14:41   10:26     2:16:46
3840  Christina Wozniak      F 25-29    362/945     2:29:23     1:05:16     1:19:25   10:26     2:16:46
3841  Thomas Bates           M 35-39    321/501     2:34:30     1:02:54     1:17:50   10:26     2:16:47
3842  Sarah Knief            F 30-34    334/923     2:21:50       59:18     1:14:24   10:27     2:16:48
3843  Nadia Bokhari          F 30-34    335/923     2:22:23     1:03:03     1:17:40   10:27     2:16:48
3844  David Crisp            M 55-59     88/213     2:24:16     1:03:46     1:19:33   10:27     2:16:48
3845  Jennifer Bryan         F 35-39    259/841     2:24:37     1:02:57     1:18:44   10:27     2:16:48
3846  Benjamin Nichols       M 25-29    380/577     2:30:20     1:07:07     1:22:01   10:27     2:16:48
3847  Erin Kennedy           F 30-34    336/923     2:31:14     1:04:36     1:19:55   10:27     2:16:48
3848  Lisa Hunt              F 45-49    113/458     2:29:32     1:04:13     1:19:57   10:27     2:16:49
3849  Jamie Stephenson       M 55-59     89/213     2:34:26     1:03:50     1:18:48   10:27     2:16:49
3850  Amber Theinert         F 30-34    337/923     2:23:49     1:00:32     1:16:03   10:27     2:16:50
3851  Jennifer Noel          F 25-29    363/945     2:32:45     1:01:55     1:17:17   10:27     2:16:50
3852  Timothy Zajac          M 45-49    183/306     2:27:34     1:06:09     1:21:51   10:27     2:16:51
3853  Steve Griffin          M 50-54    153/296     2:27:35     1:06:09     1:21:51   10:27     2:16:51
3854  Diana Alpizar          F 25-29    364/945     2:18:03     1:00:54     1:16:08   10:27     2:16:52
3855  Kim Holding            F 35-39    260/841     2:23:10     1:05:46     1:20:25   10:27     2:16:52
3856  Rachel Hare            F 01-19     66/190     2:19:04     1:00:37     1:16:13   10:27     2:16:54
3857  Brittany Swayze        F 20-24    330/728     2:25:59     1:04:21     1:19:17   10:27     2:16:54
3858  Debbie Tyson           F 50-54     72/392     2:26:05     1:05:06     1:20:13   10:27     2:16:54
3859  Kristy Beamish         F 50-54     73/392     2:31:11     1:01:58     1:17:45   10:27     2:16:54
3860  Michael Major          M 60-64      30/92     2:29:33     1:02:33     1:17:33   10:27     2:16:55
3861  Nicole Robie           F 40-44    187/683     2:33:06     1:03:38     1:19:38   10:27     2:16:55
3862  Jake Smith             M 30-34    393/611     2:22:50       56:33     1:11:28   10:27     2:16:57
3863  Sherry Kollmann        F 35-39    261/841     2:31:54     1:04:17     1:19:29   10:27     2:16:57
3864  Cale Smith             M 30-34    394/611     2:26:07     1:05:24     1:20:35   10:27     2:16:58
3865  Danielle Kirchhof      F 20-24    331/728     2:27:40     1:03:22     1:18:21   10:27     2:16:58
3866  Kali Arredondo         F 20-24    332/728     2:21:48     1:06:17     1:21:39   10:27     2:16:59
3867  David Kouba            M 30-34    395/611     2:21:48     1:06:15     1:21:39   10:27     2:16:59
3868  Heather Kouba          F 30-34    338/923     2:21:49     1:06:16     1:21:38   10:27     2:16:59
3869  Kim Floyd              M 50-54    154/296     2:22:46     1:02:51     1:17:59   10:27     2:17:00
3870  Diane Naff             F 60-64      10/74     2:24:05     1:03:51     1:18:38   10:28     2:17:01
3871  Linda Stuarr           F 50-54     74/392     2:31:57     1:00:18     1:14:15   10:28     2:17:01
3872  Emily Kreger           F 01-19     67/190     2:33:32                 1:20:22   10:28     2:17:01
3873  Kale Barnett           M 20-24    197/263     2:33:32     1:06:43     1:20:22   10:28     2:17:01
3874  Leon Burke             M 55-59     90/213     2:20:28     1:03:04     1:18:25   10:28     2:17:02
3875  Jayme Langford         F 35-39    262/841     2:31:57     1:00:18     1:14:15   10:28     2:17:02
3876  Kathleen Earl          F 20-24    333/728     2:23:10     1:01:28     1:16:58   10:28     2:17:03
3877  Cara Adney             F 35-39    263/841     2:29:26     1:06:13     1:21:50   10:28     2:17:03
3878  Heather Utzman         F 25-29    365/945     2:30:17     1:04:40     1:19:56   10:28     2:17:03
3879  Megan Hughes           F 20-24    334/728     2:30:18     1:05:59     1:21:11   10:28     2:17:03
3880  Kristy Pasby           F 30-34    339/923     2:26:15     1:03:01     1:17:49   10:28     2:17:04
3881  Bobby Hines            M 45-49    184/306     2:21:00     1:04:32     1:19:48   10:28     2:17:05
3882  Heather Mendenhall     F 30-34    340/923     2:26:17     1:03:01     1:17:49   10:28     2:17:05
3883  Joey Fitzgerald        M 40-44    232/412     2:28:53     1:01:39     1:16:24   10:28     2:17:05
3884  Heather Stark          F 25-29    366/945     2:23:52     1:02:32     1:17:49   10:28     2:17:07
3885  Tina King              F 40-44    188/683     2:27:14     1:03:50     1:19:15   10:28     2:17:07
3886  Dale Schuler           M 70-74       3/18     2:29:54     1:07:07     1:22:26   10:28     2:17:08
3887  Chris Vaught           M 30-34    396/611     2:34:17     1:04:55     1:20:16   10:28     2:17:08
3888  Randy York             M 55-59     91/213     2:27:32     1:05:44     1:20:51   10:28     2:17:10
3889  Jose Gomez             M 35-39    322/501     2:34:07     1:00:00     1:16:01   10:28     2:17:10
3890  Jennifer Farley        F 30-34    341/923     2:28:12     1:06:59     1:22:06   10:28     2:17:11
3891  Ashley Robbins         F 30-34    342/923     2:28:13     1:06:59     1:22:06   10:28     2:17:11
3892  Beth Dean              F 35-39    264/841     2:33:14     1:04:09     1:19:41   10:28     2:17:11
3893  Jerry Dean             M 35-39    323/501     2:33:14     1:04:09     1:19:40   10:28     2:17:11
3894  Bryan Miller           M 55-59     92/213     2:17:24       47:53     1:01:32   10:28     2:17:12
3895  Stacy Williamson       F 45-49    114/458     2:25:14     1:01:10     1:16:58   10:28     2:17:12
3896  Donald Branch          M 50-54    155/296     2:27:06     1:04:42     1:20:01   10:28     2:17:13
3897  Maxx Crawford          M 20-24    198/263     2:43:56     1:05:31     1:20:54   10:28     2:17:13
3898  Sean Terska            M 30-34    397/611     2:43:56                           10:28     2:17:13
3899  Anne Miller            F 25-29    367/945     2:23:24     1:05:45     1:22:47   10:29     2:17:14
3900  Sheldon Davis          M 40-44    233/412     2:24:12     1:01:18     1:14:58   10:29     2:17:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Kat Berezowski         F 20-24    335/728     2:24:14     1:05:22     1:20:43   10:29     2:17:15
3902  Teresa Ellington       F 55-59     24/242     2:29:36     1:03:52     1:19:04   10:29     2:17:15
3903  Craig Whitnack         M 25-29    381/577     2:29:00       58:52     1:15:05   10:29     2:17:18
3904  Justin Coats           M 35-39    324/501     2:29:41     1:03:18     1:18:13   10:29     2:17:19
3905  Jennifer Dennis        F 35-39    265/841     2:35:17     1:03:53     1:19:03   10:29     2:17:19
3906  Amy Niles              F 20-24    336/728     2:24:58     1:04:52     1:19:51   10:29     2:17:20
3907  Stephanie Anderson     F 01-19     68/190     2:27:30                 1:17:46   10:29     2:17:20
3908  Laura Sherman          F 35-39    266/841     2:34:22     1:04:40     1:22:29   10:29     2:17:20
3909  Karyl Henry            F 40-44    189/683     2:34:58     1:04:44     1:20:09   10:29     2:17:20
3910  Kristy Eharis          F 30-34    343/923     2:18:22     1:03:38     1:18:29   10:29     2:17:21
3911  Barbara Butner         F 55-59     25/242     2:23:27     1:04:33     1:19:54   10:29     2:17:21
3912  Sarah Livsey           F 20-24    337/728     2:26:01     1:02:16     1:16:46   10:29     2:17:21
3913  Chris Grewell          M 40-44    234/412     2:33:34     1:06:13     1:20:54   10:29     2:17:21
3914  Sherri Smith           F 40-44    190/683     2:35:09     1:07:27     1:22:26   10:29     2:17:21
3915  Jill Sleem             F 45-49    115/458     2:28:25     1:02:14     1:17:37   10:29     2:17:25
3916  Art Sandoval           M 35-39    325/501     2:29:42     1:03:50     1:19:06   10:29     2:17:25
3917  Ali Coffman            F 30-34    344/923     2:32:27     1:04:52     1:20:09   10:29     2:17:26
3918  Leslie Warner          F 30-34    345/923     2:32:27     1:04:52     1:20:10   10:29     2:17:26
3919  Trent Bettes           M 20-24    199/263     2:20:46     1:03:41     1:17:54   10:30     2:17:28
3920  Meagan Harris          F 30-34    346/923     2:22:10     1:01:16     1:16:22   10:30     2:17:28
3921  Ashly Schomer          F 25-29    368/945     2:20:41     1:01:37     1:16:38   10:30     2:17:29
3922  Jessica Snodgrass      F 35-39    267/841     2:33:01     1:02:27     1:16:57   10:30     2:17:29
3923  Katie Corbett          F 25-29    369/945     2:33:01     1:02:27     1:16:58   10:30     2:17:29
3924  Nongh Lee Kastor       F 35-39    268/841     2:34:54     1:04:03     1:18:55   10:30     2:17:30
3925  Charla Parrish         F 45-49    116/458     2:20:36     1:00:04     1:15:58   10:30     2:17:32
3926  Karen Braswell         F 25-29    370/945     2:20:55     1:06:03     1:21:51   10:30     2:17:32
3927  Kimberly Wilson        F 45-49    117/458     2:23:56     1:03:04     1:18:25   10:30     2:17:32
3928  Louise Bass            F 50-54     75/392     2:26:33     1:01:03     1:16:49   10:30     2:17:32
3929  Ariel Allison          F 35-39    269/841     2:30:36     1:05:30     1:20:33   10:30     2:17:32
3930  Quinton Baden          M 01-19     93/139     2:32:41     1:00:04     1:13:24   10:30     2:17:32
3931  Melissa Morgan         F 30-34    347/923     2:28:22     1:04:51     1:20:00   10:30     2:17:33
3932  Jodie Luxner           F 45-49    118/458     2:30:20     1:06:43     1:21:53   10:30     2:17:35
3933  Thomas Luxner          M 50-54    156/296     2:30:20     1:06:42     1:21:53   10:30     2:17:35
3934  Gilbert Lin            M 40-44    235/412     2:22:54     1:03:52     1:19:15   10:30     2:17:37
3935  Mona Jankey            F 50-54     76/392     2:23:31     1:02:22     1:17:24   10:30     2:17:37
3936  Shelli Swanson         F 40-44    191/683     2:24:04     1:05:47     1:21:25   10:30     2:17:37
3937  Angela Timmons         F 35-39    270/841     2:31:55     1:05:30     1:20:23   10:30     2:17:37
3938  Ray Von Schlageter     M 50-54    157/296     2:28:54     1:02:42     1:17:36   10:30     2:17:38
3939  Matthew Thompson       M 50-54    158/296     2:26:49     1:03:20     1:18:26   10:30     2:17:39
3940  Kayla Thompson         F 20-24    338/728     2:26:49     1:03:20     1:18:26   10:30     2:17:39
3941  Tony Unruh             M 25-29    382/577     2:23:47     1:01:37     1:16:39   10:31     2:17:40
3942  Leah Mawhee            F 40-44    192/683     2:27:34     1:03:25     1:18:26   10:31     2:17:41
3943  Lisa Dunham            F 50-54     77/392     2:29:15     1:05:38     1:21:13   10:31     2:17:41
3944  Dan Johnson            M 30-34    398/611     2:20:56     1:04:42     1:20:06   10:31     2:17:42
3945  Lindsay Pearl          F 30-34    349/923     2:25:38     1:04:22     1:19:39   10:31     2:17:42
3946  Amber Feaster          F 30-34    348/923     2:25:38     1:04:22     1:19:39   10:31     2:17:42
3947  Bethany Johns          F 25-29    371/945     2:28:03     1:04:11     1:19:43   10:31     2:17:42
3948  Holly Johnson          F 30-34    350/923     2:20:56     1:04:42     1:20:06   10:31     2:17:43
3949  Tamieka Crump          F 35-39    271/841     2:23:52     1:02:06     1:17:10   10:31     2:17:43
3950  Wendy Mazza            F 30-34    351/923     2:28:23     1:01:28     1:16:25   10:31     2:17:43
3951  Roman Moreno           M 40-44    236/412     2:32:41                 1:20:09   10:31     2:17:43
3952  Gerod Grigor           M 30-34    399/611     2:21:12     1:03:32     1:20:00   10:31     2:17:45
3953  Jessica Slack          F 30-34    352/923     2:32:01     1:06:37     1:22:01   10:31     2:17:45
3954  Chris Oakley           M 35-39    326/501     2:19:31     1:04:53     1:19:39   10:31     2:17:46
3955  Pamela Garr            F 45-49    119/458     2:18:17     1:01:44     1:17:04   10:31     2:17:49
3956  Jamie Kinser           F 20-24    339/728     2:19:46       59:40     1:14:55   10:31     2:17:49
3957  Lisa Burchell          F 45-49    120/458     2:35:28     1:06:09     1:21:22   10:31     2:17:49
3958  Violeta Varela         F 25-29    372/945     2:30:07     1:06:47     1:22:23   10:31     2:17:50
3959  Janine Warren          F 45-49    121/458     2:20:57     1:02:49     1:18:12   10:31     2:17:51
3960  Gysel Blindauer        F 50-54     78/392     2:29:13     1:07:21     1:22:40   10:31     2:17:51
3961  Michael McHale         M 50-54    159/296     2:28:08     1:03:09     1:18:35   10:31     2:17:52
3962  Chris Schinnerer       M 30-34    400/611     2:28:29     1:03:19     1:18:16   10:32     2:17:53
3963  Pedro Crespo           M 45-49    185/306     2:31:20     1:03:48     1:18:53   10:32     2:17:53
3964  Tanya Anderson         F 40-44    193/683     2:25:25     1:01:40     1:17:28   10:32     2:17:54
3965  Jeffrey Frable         M 40-44    237/412     2:21:01                 1:19:32   10:32     2:17:55
3966  Sherry Frable          F 40-44    194/683     2:21:02     1:04:10     1:19:32   10:32     2:17:55
3967  Carol Odell            F 45-49    122/458     2:30:22     1:04:44     1:20:00   10:32     2:17:55
3968  Ashley Albert          F 20-24    340/728     2:20:11     1:02:18     1:17:57   10:32     2:17:56
3969  Kristen Ramsey         F 25-29    373/945     2:28:30     1:04:06     1:19:39   10:32     2:17:56
3970  Christina Schroeder    F 25-29    374/945     2:29:57     1:02:27     1:17:46   10:32     2:17:56
3971  Tommy Partain          M 45-49    186/306     2:35:43     1:06:00     1:21:10   10:32     2:17:56
3972  Jennifer Templeton     F 50-54     79/392     2:28:03     1:06:03     1:21:28   10:32     2:17:57
3973  Hal Smith              M 55-59     93/213     2:33:50     1:05:38     1:20:47   10:32     2:17:57
3974  Tracy Dowell           F 30-34    353/923     2:35:20     1:03:19     1:18:36   10:32     2:17:57
3975  Jacob Mires            M 20-24    200/263     2:19:11     1:01:22     1:15:50   10:32     2:17:58
3976  Alicia Judy            F 30-34    354/923     2:26:51     1:02:33     1:18:04   10:32     2:17:59
3977  Brent Shaw             M 40-44    238/412     2:20:21     1:03:09     1:19:15   10:32     2:18:00
3978  Nathan Napier          M 01-19     94/139     2:25:15       57:42     1:12:10   10:32     2:18:00
3979  Shelley Gregg          F 30-34    355/923     2:28:40     1:08:53     1:24:15   10:32     2:18:00
3980  Kyndal Fowler          F 25-29    375/945     2:29:33     1:03:25     1:18:40   10:32     2:18:00
3981  Zachary Halzel         M 20-24    201/263     2:30:52     1:05:52     1:21:07   10:32     2:18:00
3982  Heidi Pasieczny        F 40-44    195/683     2:34:36     1:06:47     1:22:02   10:32     2:18:00
3983  Matt Posey             M 40-44    239/412     2:18:43       59:15     1:14:28   10:32     2:18:01
3984  Katie Blohm            F 25-29    376/945     2:22:33     1:01:51     1:16:45   10:32     2:18:01
3985  Ana Trujillo           F 25-29    377/945     2:30:16     1:06:33     1:21:52   10:32     2:18:01
3986  Jessica Voss           F 30-34    356/923     2:30:20     1:04:21     1:19:25   10:32     2:18:02
3987  Erin Brown             F 40-44    196/683     2:32:40     1:11:28     1:25:14   10:32     2:18:02
3988  Amy McLemore           F 35-39    272/841     2:30:46     1:04:13     1:19:57   10:32     2:18:03
3989  Staci Welch            F 25-29    378/945     2:19:29     1:01:59     1:16:59   10:33     2:18:06
3990  Kristina Christian     F 25-29    379/945     2:21:18     1:02:59     1:18:27   10:33     2:18:06
3991  Caleb Chrismon         M 30-34    401/611     2:19:30       57:30     1:11:39   10:33     2:18:07
3992  Steve Pippin           M 50-54    160/296     2:28:08     1:06:41     1:21:30   10:33     2:18:07
3993  Katherine Lawton       F 30-34    357/923     2:28:28     1:03:45     1:18:43   10:33     2:18:07
3994  Kenneth Podrazik       M 35-39    327/501     2:22:53     1:09:01     1:24:40   10:33     2:18:08
3995  Sarah Smith            F 20-24    341/728     2:24:04     1:03:58     1:20:13   10:33     2:18:08
3996  Sarah Dubose           F 20-24    342/728     2:26:23     1:04:49     1:21:52   10:33     2:18:08
3997  Susan Devlin           F 35-39    273/841     2:30:17     1:05:29     1:20:45   10:33     2:18:08
3998  Jolyn Meeker           F 45-49    123/458     2:23:56     1:08:51     1:23:50   10:33     2:18:09
3999  Jesse Garcia           M 40-44    240/412     2:25:41     1:03:56     1:19:04   10:33     2:18:09
4000  Elizabeth Morton       F 25-29    380/945     2:29:00     1:03:55     1:18:58   10:33     2:18:10
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4001  Mirna Aguilar          F 35-39    274/841     2:35:52     1:02:10     1:16:49   10:33     2:18:10
4002  Benjamin Scott         M 30-34    402/611     2:30:05     1:07:03     1:22:47   10:33     2:18:11
4003  Carly Scott            F 30-34    358/923     2:30:05     1:07:02     1:22:47   10:33     2:18:11
4004  Cass Fahler            M 40-44    241/412     2:19:37     1:03:48     1:18:55   10:33     2:18:12
4005  Rachael Magnuson       F 25-29    381/945     2:21:31     1:01:50     1:15:47   10:33     2:18:12
4006  Brooke Lowe            F 30-34    359/923     2:29:01     1:04:27     1:20:20   10:33     2:18:12
4007  Jill Blevins           F 40-44    198/683     2:31:53                 1:22:18   10:33     2:18:13
4008  Heather Rice           F 40-44    197/683     2:31:53                 1:22:19   10:33     2:18:13
4009  Cheryl Coleman         F 55-59     26/242     2:26:54     1:05:24     1:21:13   10:33     2:18:14
4010  Kari Coleman           F 25-29    382/945     2:26:54     1:05:23     1:21:13   10:33     2:18:14
4011  Randy McCollom         M 55-59     94/213     2:27:24     1:04:03     1:19:01   10:33     2:18:14
4012  John Harned            M 40-44    242/412     2:29:07     1:03:54     1:18:53   10:33     2:18:14
4013  Mary Lewis             F 50-54     80/392     2:30:52     1:03:45     1:19:10   10:33     2:18:14
4014  Dwight Hooper          M 55-59     95/213     2:33:52     1:03:26     1:17:39   10:33     2:18:14
4015  Jemma Stemmons         F 35-39    275/841     2:18:41     1:00:53     1:16:01   10:33     2:18:15
4016  Don Gonzalez           M 40-44    243/412     2:30:01     1:03:54     1:19:31   10:33     2:18:15
4017  Gina James             F 25-29    383/945     2:33:52     1:03:26     1:17:40   10:33     2:18:15
4018  David James            M 20-24    202/263     2:33:53     1:03:26     1:17:39   10:33     2:18:15
4019  Whitney Smith          F 30-34    360/923     2:22:38     1:02:49     1:17:41   10:33     2:18:16
4020  Jaime Donaldson        F 35-39    276/841     2:22:38     1:02:49     1:17:40   10:33     2:18:16
4021  Randy Smith            M 60-64      31/92     2:28:53                 1:19:04   10:33     2:18:16
4022  Shari Conrady          F 50-54     81/392     2:29:01     1:06:07     1:21:51   10:33     2:18:16
4023  Eric Conrady           M 50-54    161/296     2:29:01     1:06:07     1:21:49   10:33     2:18:16
4024  Melissa Gonzalez       F 40-44    199/683     2:30:01     1:03:54     1:19:31   10:33     2:18:16
4025  James Bartodej         M 50-54    162/296     2:24:57     1:02:54     1:18:22   10:33     2:18:17
4026  Irma Bartodej          F 40-44    200/683     2:24:57     1:02:54     1:18:24   10:33     2:18:17
4027  Rachelle Hayes         F 50-54     82/392     2:22:52     1:04:06     1:18:45   10:34     2:18:19
4028  Kelley Rampey          F 35-39    277/841     2:28:36     1:05:52     1:21:00   10:34     2:18:19
4029  Rich Fuller            M 45-49    187/306     2:32:41     1:04:52     1:20:14   10:34     2:18:19
4030  Bethany Ames           F 25-29    384/945     2:28:36     1:05:53     1:21:01   10:34     2:18:20
4031  Keith Robinson         M 45-49    188/306     2:24:25     1:02:30     1:18:04   10:34     2:18:21
4032  Matt Cardwell          M 35-39    328/501     2:32:54                 1:22:07   10:34     2:18:21
4033  Stacy Matlock          F 35-39    278/841     2:27:39     1:04:10     1:19:28   10:34     2:18:22
4034  Clifton Donaghue       M 35-39    329/501     2:31:04     1:08:12     1:23:21   10:34     2:18:22
4035  Robert Rumph           M 50-54    163/296     2:32:49     1:07:49     1:22:43   10:34     2:18:22
4036  John Tedesco           M 55-59     96/213     2:20:26     1:03:20     1:18:21   10:34     2:18:23
4037  William Bruton         M 45-49    189/306     2:23:47     1:00:18     1:15:32   10:34     2:18:23
4038  Stacy Stanley          F 35-39    279/841     2:27:28     1:04:23     1:19:58   10:34     2:18:23
4039  Richard Jones          M 55-59     97/213     2:21:59     1:04:23     1:19:40   10:34     2:18:24
4040  Derrick Dewitt         M 35-39    330/501     2:28:46     1:06:22     1:21:38   10:34     2:18:24
4041  Limuel Dadulo          M 30-34    403/611     2:31:33     1:04:24     1:19:54   10:34     2:18:24
4042  Richard Shook          M 01-19     95/139     2:21:59     1:04:24     1:19:40   10:34     2:18:25
4043  Coy Few                M 50-54    164/296     2:24:24     1:02:16     1:17:12   10:34     2:18:25
4044  Kirby Thomas           F 25-29    385/945     2:27:03     1:06:00     1:21:26   10:34     2:18:25
4045  Callie Metzger         F 30-34    361/923     2:23:47     1:03:46     1:18:58   10:34     2:18:26
4046  Jeri-Lynn Wayan        F 25-29    386/945     2:24:39     1:00:25     1:17:08   10:34     2:18:26
4047  Jennifer Akoneto       F 30-34    362/923     2:35:34     1:03:46     1:18:34   10:34     2:18:26
4048  Paolo Wayan            M 25-29    383/577     2:24:40     1:00:22     1:17:08   10:34     2:18:27
4049  Matthew Boggs          M 25-29    384/577     2:29:12     1:04:56     1:20:31   10:34     2:18:28
4050  Barbara Nordhausen     F 40-44    201/683     2:34:46     1:05:02     1:19:53   10:34     2:18:28
4051  Dawn Caruso            F 45-49    124/458     2:21:43     1:07:31     1:22:57   10:34     2:18:29
4052  Matthew O'Dell         M 30-34    404/611     2:24:47       56:16     1:10:05   10:34     2:18:29
4053  Kyle McCord            M 30-34    405/611     2:26:04     1:04:05     1:19:42   10:34     2:18:29
4054  Azalea Cartwright      F 55-59     27/242     2:27:42     1:04:58     1:20:41   10:34     2:18:29
4055  Margo Shultes Von Schl F 40-44    202/683     2:29:45     1:06:45     1:22:27   10:34     2:18:29
4056  Vicky Neufeld          F 50-54     83/392     2:21:43     1:07:31     1:22:57   10:34     2:18:30
4057  Camille Risch          F 25-29    387/945     2:30:45     1:06:34     1:22:22   10:34     2:18:30
4058  Kyle Levy              M 25-29    385/577     2:24:42       57:52     1:14:22   10:34     2:18:31
4059  Laun Tse               F 20-24    343/728     2:23:10     1:00:43     1:16:02   10:35     2:18:32
4060  Danielle Toquothty     F 35-39    280/841     2:23:17     1:00:40     1:15:30   10:35     2:18:32
4061  Krista Brash           F 30-34    363/923     2:27:34     1:00:38     1:15:02   10:35     2:18:32
4062  Ashley Armstrong       F 25-29    388/945     2:29:11     1:05:06     1:20:50   10:35     2:18:32
4063  Heidi Prescott         F 30-34    364/923     2:30:03     1:03:55     1:19:49   10:35     2:18:32
4064  Ben Thomas             M 30-34    406/611     2:30:29     1:06:50     1:21:57   10:35     2:18:32
4065  Sarah Witt             F 25-29    389/945     2:29:56     1:04:24     1:19:36   10:35     2:18:33
4066  Alejandro Gramajo      M 20-24    203/263     2:21:05     1:06:14     1:20:37   10:35     2:18:34
4067  Paige Whitson          F 20-24    344/728     2:21:20     1:01:12     1:16:18   10:35     2:18:34
4068  Ruth Skov              F 45-49    125/458     2:28:22     1:02:40     1:20:38   10:35     2:18:34
4069  Shandi Leavitt         F 01-19     69/190     2:28:29     1:03:09     1:18:08   10:35     2:18:34
4070  Jessica Hall           F 25-29    390/945     2:28:53     1:02:49     1:17:36   10:35     2:18:34
4071  Alexis Sutherland      F 20-24    345/728     2:30:33     1:04:30     1:19:55   10:35     2:18:35
4072  Melinda Jobe           F 60-64      11/74     2:20:07       59:36     1:14:54   10:35     2:18:36
4073  Ryan Nowlin            F 35-39    281/841     2:29:58     1:04:11     1:19:19   10:35     2:18:36
4074  Emma Brant             F 01-19     70/190     2:32:51     1:04:58     1:20:26   10:35     2:18:36
4075  Jill Stacy             F 35-39    282/841     2:24:36     1:01:22     1:17:00   10:35     2:18:37
4076  Lacey Lett             F 25-29    391/945     2:27:45     1:05:05     1:20:34   10:35     2:18:37
4077  Joy McGill             F 35-39    283/841     2:27:45     1:05:05     1:20:34   10:35     2:18:37
4078  Lois Bonine            F 35-39    284/841     2:25:31     1:03:08     1:19:00   10:35     2:18:38
4079  Tori Sortet            F 20-24    346/728     2:19:30                 1:18:07   10:35     2:18:39
4080  Alan Donehue           M 60-64      32/92     2:26:14     1:01:38     1:17:24   10:35     2:18:39
4081  Amy Hayes              F 25-29    392/945     2:27:56     1:05:21     1:20:58   10:35     2:18:39
4082  Timothy Hanson         M 35-39    331/501     2:36:35     1:07:40     1:23:19   10:35     2:18:39
4083  Kristen Bennefield     F 20-24    347/728     2:23:42     1:06:36     1:21:59   10:35     2:18:40
4084  Rodney Holland         M 45-49    190/306     2:31:07     1:04:44     1:20:00   10:35     2:18:40
4085  Mari Chronister        F 45-49    126/458     2:31:07     1:04:45     1:20:01   10:35     2:18:41
4086  Kristen Van Scharrel   F 25-29    393/945     2:27:29     1:03:44     1:18:51   10:35     2:18:42
4087  Gena Barnhill          F 40-44    203/683     2:29:30     1:03:13     1:18:24   10:35     2:18:42
4088  Amber Jerry            F 35-39    285/841     2:33:35     1:04:56     1:20:54   10:35     2:18:42
4089  Matthew Childs         M 30-34    407/611     2:24:10     1:01:08     1:16:04   10:35     2:18:43
4090  Esther Bruce           F 20-24    348/728     2:33:14     1:02:44     1:18:04   10:35     2:18:43
4091  Meredith Hall          F 20-24    349/728     2:19:37                 1:18:07   10:35     2:18:45
4092  Colin Stout            M 01-19     96/139     2:26:06       58:37     1:12:37   10:35     2:18:45
4093  Shane Rutledge         M 45-49    191/306     2:28:10                 1:16:13   10:36     2:18:46
4094  Amanda Hernandez       F 25-29    394/945     2:23:32     1:00:40     1:15:55   10:36     2:18:47
4095  Fiorella Giles         F 30-34    365/923     2:29:24     1:06:44     1:21:28   10:36     2:18:47
4096  Simeon Stoitzev        M 25-29    386/577     2:30:13       57:36     1:13:26   10:36     2:18:47
4097  Amy Edwards            F 25-29    395/945     2:29:27     1:05:07     1:20:51   10:36     2:18:48
4098  Christy Hedgecock      F 35-39    286/841     2:24:38     1:02:36     1:18:15   10:36     2:18:49
4099  Tyler Sparks           M 25-29    387/577     2:26:05     1:02:03     1:17:50   10:36     2:18:49
4100  Jason Lay              M 40-44    244/412     2:23:58     1:01:22     1:16:06   10:36     2:18:50
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4101  Joshua Messer          M 25-29    388/577     2:33:16     1:08:58     1:24:22   10:36     2:18:50
4102  Christopher Brady      M 25-29    389/577     2:22:33     1:01:31     1:16:41   10:36     2:18:51
4103  Rachel Myers           F 35-39    287/841     2:27:31     1:01:40     1:17:28   10:36     2:18:51
4104  Baylee Lakey           F 01-19     71/190     2:32:48     1:04:27     1:19:36   10:36     2:18:51
4105  Amanda Thrash          F 30-34    366/923     2:31:51     1:05:48     1:21:05   10:36     2:18:52
4106  Sally Harper           F 01-19     72/190     2:33:16     1:06:01     1:21:16   10:36     2:18:52
4107  Margaret Clark         F 01-19     73/190     2:33:17     1:06:01     1:21:16   10:36     2:18:52
4108  Roger Martin           M 45-49    192/306     2:30:30     1:04:05     1:19:41   10:36     2:18:53
4109  Holden Marrs           M 55-59     98/213     2:20:54     1:04:00     1:19:16   10:36     2:18:54
4110  Kendra Emmich          F 30-34    367/923     2:20:54     1:04:00     1:19:17   10:36     2:18:54
4111  Jenny Bauer            F 25-29    396/945     2:22:40     1:01:31     1:16:58   10:36     2:18:55
4112  Leslie Davis           F 45-49    127/458     2:24:06     1:01:42     1:17:00   10:36     2:18:55
4113  Jennifer Lucas         F 30-34    368/923     2:28:49     1:03:07     1:18:19   10:36     2:18:55
4114  Ryan Smith             M 35-39    332/501     2:28:58     1:04:31     1:19:58   10:36     2:18:55
4115  Justin Elder           M 30-34    408/611     2:26:02     1:04:59     1:19:13   10:36     2:18:56
4116  Ivan Wolanski          M 30-34    409/611     2:32:38     1:01:48     1:16:38   10:36     2:18:56
4117  Kevin Curd             M 35-39    333/501     2:36:33     1:07:03     1:22:41   10:36     2:18:56
4118  James Ratcliffe        M 45-49    193/306     2:29:50     1:05:03     1:19:42   10:36     2:18:57
4119  Jordan Elliott         M 25-29    390/577     2:32:39     1:01:48     1:16:37   10:36     2:18:57
4120  Melissa Walker         F 35-39    288/841     2:21:56     1:01:24     1:17:25   10:36     2:18:58
4121  Jerry Heppler          M 55-59     99/213     2:25:41       58:11     1:13:06   10:36     2:18:58
4122  Jamie Erickson         F 35-39    289/841     2:30:18     1:05:03     1:20:03   10:37     2:18:59
4123  Jeremy Black           M 35-39    334/501     2:37:12     1:01:28     1:15:54   10:37     2:18:59
4124  Allyson Thomas         F 30-34    369/923     2:27:08     1:05:35     1:22:29   10:37     2:19:00
4125  Ashley Grubb           F 25-29    397/945     2:29:13     1:05:32     1:20:49   10:37     2:19:00
4126  Harold Babbit          M 40-44    245/412     2:26:07     1:00:01     1:15:44   10:37     2:19:01
4127  Emily Reese            F 20-24    350/728     2:28:36     1:09:42     1:24:36   10:37     2:19:01
4128  Nicholas Smith         M 40-44    246/412     2:34:29     1:03:54     1:19:13   10:37     2:19:01
4129  Yesy Gramajo           M 20-24    204/263     2:21:32     1:06:16     1:20:39   10:37     2:19:02
4130  Tiffany Dutton         F 30-34    370/923     2:20:47     1:02:24     1:17:28   10:37     2:19:04
4131  Jd Gwartney            M 40-44    247/412     2:24:05       58:19     1:13:29   10:37     2:19:04
4132  Emily Armstrong        F 20-24    351/728     2:26:09     1:04:34     1:19:21   10:37     2:19:05
4133  Dan Heyanka            M 30-34    410/611     2:27:19     1:09:24     1:24:53   10:37     2:19:05
4134  Josh Holder            M 30-34    411/611     2:27:30     1:02:17     1:18:23   10:37     2:19:05
4135  Janet Weimer           F 55-59     28/242     2:27:54     1:04:28     1:20:12   10:37     2:19:05
4136  Vicki Dewberry         F 40-44    204/683     2:30:42     1:04:55     1:20:24   10:37     2:19:05
4137  Mary Lakey             F 35-39    290/841     2:33:03     1:04:27     1:19:36   10:37     2:19:06
4138  Jason MacKinnon        M 35-39    335/501     2:29:11     1:01:54     1:18:07   10:37     2:19:07
4139  Claudia Hall           F 40-44    205/683     2:29:48     1:04:01     1:19:03   10:37     2:19:07
4140  Sarah Garlow           F 25-29    398/945     2:24:44     1:02:01     1:17:22   10:37     2:19:08
4141  Tim Garlow             M 30-34    412/611     2:24:45     1:02:02     1:17:20   10:37     2:19:09
4142  Janelle Weyer          F 40-44    206/683     2:31:30     1:07:00     1:21:36   10:37     2:19:09
4143  Emma Turner            F 01-19     74/190     2:37:37     1:07:46     1:23:26   10:37     2:19:09
4144  Sean Turner            M 45-49    194/306     2:37:37     1:07:46     1:23:25   10:37     2:19:09
4145  Staci Gober            F 40-44    207/683     2:27:15     1:03:35     1:18:49   10:37     2:19:10
4146  Troy Gober             M 45-49    195/306     2:27:15     1:03:36     1:18:49   10:37     2:19:10
4147  Christine Ramler       F 35-39    291/841     2:31:30     1:07:00     1:21:36   10:37     2:19:10
4148  David Baird            M 25-29    391/577     2:32:01     1:02:46     1:18:00   10:37     2:19:10
4149  Angie Wren             F 35-39    292/841     2:29:34     1:04:18     1:19:30   10:37     2:19:11
4150  Madyson Driver         F 01-19     75/190     2:28:05     1:03:24     1:18:12   10:38     2:19:12
4151  John Hauenstein        M 40-44    248/412     2:27:09     1:05:32     1:22:37   10:38     2:19:13
4152  Christy Goodin         F 40-44    208/683     2:28:22     1:04:51     1:20:36   10:38     2:19:13
4153  Karthik Viswanathan    M 30-34    413/611     2:30:47     1:02:16     1:18:10   10:38     2:19:13
4154  Chris May              M 50-54    165/296     2:24:10     1:07:02     1:22:43   10:38     2:19:14
4155  Stephanie Bargas       F 30-34    371/923     2:30:12     1:06:30     1:21:26   10:38     2:19:14
4156  Cassie Cramer          F 30-34    372/923     2:21:02     1:02:38     1:17:59   10:38     2:19:15
4157  Joshua Baker           M 35-39    336/501     2:27:21     1:01:06     1:16:12   10:38     2:19:15
4158  Kathy Thomas           F 55-59     29/242     2:22:00     1:05:59     1:21:40   10:38     2:19:16
4159  Stephanie Flynn        F 30-34    373/923     2:32:10     1:06:33     1:22:09   10:38     2:19:16
4160  Robert Blocker         M 55-59    100/213     2:22:37     1:08:04     1:23:21   10:38     2:19:17
4161  Liberti Null           F 35-39    293/841     2:29:52     1:07:08     1:22:31   10:38     2:19:17
4162  Caroline Cruz          F 20-24    352/728     2:34:28     1:07:09     1:22:27   10:38     2:19:18
4163  Heidi Heusman          F 25-29    399/945     2:26:49     1:00:48     1:16:47   10:38     2:19:19
4164  Jennifer Callaway      F 30-34    374/923     2:29:16     1:04:22     1:19:58   10:38     2:19:19
4165  Anthony Rickles        M 25-29    392/577     2:33:30     1:03:04     1:18:08   10:38     2:19:19
4166  Sherry Foster          F 50-54     84/392     2:30:34     1:05:50     1:21:32   10:38     2:19:20
4167  Curtis Foster          M 50-54    166/296     2:30:34     1:05:50     1:21:31   10:38     2:19:20
4168  Zeming Deng            M 50-54    167/296     2:22:40     1:02:25     1:17:51   10:38     2:19:21
4169  Verna Poe              F 40-44    209/683     2:25:49     1:03:51     1:18:55   10:38     2:19:21
4170  Teresa Parker          F 35-39    294/841     2:30:11     1:05:51     1:21:11   10:38     2:19:22
4171  Nikki Penry            F 55-59     30/242     2:32:03     1:06:19     1:21:44   10:38     2:19:23
4172  Lori Cummins           F 45-49    128/458     2:28:34     1:04:51     1:20:36   10:38     2:19:24
4173  Blake Dodds            M 35-39    337/501     2:31:13     1:04:34     1:19:57   10:39     2:19:26
4174  Danielle Anderson      F 35-39    295/841     2:32:06     1:03:39     1:19:10   10:39     2:19:27
4175  Jeffery Kinney         M 45-49    196/306     2:27:26     1:02:08     1:17:40   10:39     2:19:28
4176  Hailey Hanna           F 20-24    353/728     2:29:54     1:06:09     1:21:54   10:39     2:19:28
4177  Crystal Nievez         F 30-34    375/923     2:37:11     1:03:24     1:18:27   10:39     2:19:30
4178  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    296/841     2:28:23     1:03:22     1:18:19   10:39     2:19:31
4179  Lora Stanton           F 40-44    210/683     2:28:23     1:03:22     1:18:19   10:39     2:19:31
4180  Lindsay Grace          F 25-29    400/945     2:29:48     1:04:24     1:20:07   10:39     2:19:31
4181  Lori Rhoads            F 40-44    211/683     2:32:23     1:06:30     1:21:54   10:39     2:19:33
4182  Barbara Hansen         F 50-54     85/392     2:21:28     1:04:21     1:19:43   10:39     2:19:34
4183  Jennie Kleese          F 35-39    297/841     2:34:17     1:04:31     1:19:56   10:39     2:19:34
4184  James Johnson          M 25-29    393/577     2:30:03       59:39     1:15:01   10:39     2:19:35
4185  Erin Love              F 30-34    377/923     2:30:09     1:03:46     1:18:57   10:39     2:19:35
4186  Niki Chamberlain       F 30-34    376/923     2:30:09     1:03:50     1:19:05   10:39     2:19:35
4187  Andy Billups           M 50-54    168/296     2:37:34     1:08:23     1:24:27   10:39     2:19:35
4188  Audrey Hanna           F 20-24    354/728     2:21:51     1:02:17     1:17:57   10:39     2:19:36
4189  Hannah Bain            F 25-29    401/945     2:23:07     1:02:17     1:17:24   10:39     2:19:36
4190  Yvonne Lai             F 20-24    355/728     2:31:56     1:05:08     1:20:39   10:39     2:19:36
4191  Molly Jarvis           F 40-44    212/683     2:33:16     1:07:58     1:23:01   10:39     2:19:36
4192  Blair Collins          F 25-29    402/945     2:29:50     1:04:09     1:19:34   10:40     2:19:38
4193  Erin McReynolds        F 20-24    356/728     2:32:37     1:06:39     1:22:12   10:40     2:19:38
4194  Tim Anderson           M 45-49    197/306     2:29:12     1:02:52     1:20:07   10:40     2:19:39
4195  Christopher Bussum     M 30-34    414/611     2:30:58     1:05:38     1:21:18   10:40     2:19:40
4196  Samantha Gates         F 25-29    403/945     2:29:44     1:03:23     1:18:47   10:40     2:19:41
4197  Lisa Kuehn             F 35-39    298/841     2:39:09     1:04:30     1:20:14   10:40     2:19:41
4198  Chad Brown             M 35-39    338/501     2:20:46     1:03:01     1:19:24   10:40     2:19:42
4199  Hannah Morgan          F 20-24    357/728     2:21:51     1:02:42     1:18:24   10:40     2:19:42
4200  Brian Byrd             M 25-29    394/577     2:24:48     1:08:29     1:24:09   10:40     2:19:42
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4201  Jenna Reese            F 20-24    358/728     2:27:18     1:04:16     1:20:08   10:40     2:19:42
4202  Linddsey Young         F 30-34    378/923     2:28:32     1:08:44     1:24:19   10:40     2:19:42
4203  Amy Cochran            F 40-44    213/683     2:35:45     1:06:10     1:21:53   10:40     2:19:42
4204  Shane Raper            M 30-34    415/611     2:21:55     1:00:20     1:15:46   10:40     2:19:43
4205  Amber Bezdek           F 30-34    379/923     2:25:35     1:06:47     1:22:37   10:40     2:19:43
4206  Brian O'Neill          M 35-39    339/501     2:27:33     1:02:54     1:20:12   10:40     2:19:43
4207  Fay Vowel              F 30-34    380/923     2:27:33     1:02:53     1:20:12   10:40     2:19:43
4208  Valerie Esquibel       F 30-34    381/923     2:28:32     1:08:44     1:24:20   10:40     2:19:43
4209  Alisha Dunnington      F 30-34    382/923     2:31:23     1:06:02     1:21:37   10:40     2:19:43
4210  Terry Arnold           M 40-44    249/412     2:32:09     1:05:10     1:20:19   10:40     2:19:43
4211  Lisa Fox               F 45-49    129/458     2:20:19                 1:22:50   10:40     2:19:44
4212  Traci Lavender         F 45-49    130/458     2:21:37     1:04:21     1:19:43   10:40     2:19:44
4213  Stacey Delk            F 30-34    383/923     2:29:23     1:05:12     1:20:21   10:40     2:19:44
4214  Corie Kaiser           F 30-34    384/923     2:30:30     1:04:38     1:20:02   10:40     2:19:44
4215  Jeff Fine              M 30-34    416/611     2:28:49       59:35     1:14:06   10:40     2:19:45
4216  Leslie Hayes           F 40-44    214/683     2:36:00     1:04:53     1:20:15   10:40     2:19:45
4217  Whitney Zeka-Mcfadden  F 40-44    215/683     2:26:11     1:00:28     1:15:48   10:40     2:19:46
4218  Jackie Brown           F 45-49    131/458     2:32:14     1:07:42     1:23:24   10:40     2:19:46
4219  Jay Bennett            M 55-59    101/213     2:32:15     1:07:42     1:23:24   10:40     2:19:46
4220  Tiffany Williams       F 35-39    299/841     2:29:25     1:05:12     1:20:21   10:40     2:19:47
4221  Rickey Garcia          M 01-19     97/139     2:34:12     1:09:34     1:25:03   10:40     2:19:47
4222  Mandy Merrifield       F 30-34    385/923     2:29:42     1:00:21     1:16:15   10:40     2:19:48
4223  Elizabeth Galloway     F 30-34    386/923     2:30:23     1:03:49     1:19:05   10:40     2:19:48
4224  Jerry Younger          M 40-44    250/412     2:21:51       52:32     1:25:18   10:40     2:19:49
4225  David Bradshaw         M 40-44    251/412     2:31:45     1:10:42     1:25:32   10:40     2:19:49
4226  Nick Gray              M 25-29    395/577     2:33:30     1:05:30     1:20:32   10:40     2:19:49
4227  Drake Davidson         M 45-49    198/306     2:34:14     1:09:34     1:25:03   10:40     2:19:49
4228  Jeremy Hiser           M 30-34    417/611     2:37:26     1:00:34     1:15:29   10:40     2:19:49
4229  Daniel Jones           M 55-59    102/213     2:31:16     1:03:20     1:18:52   10:40     2:19:50
4230  Jon Kolb               M 40-44    252/412     2:26:44     1:00:34     1:17:26   10:41     2:19:51
4231  Austin North           M 30-34    418/611     2:26:57     1:01:54     1:17:23   10:41     2:19:51
4232  Cathy Wright           F 55-59     31/242     2:31:04     1:02:27     1:17:10   10:41     2:19:51
4233  Diana Knox             F 50-54     86/392     2:30:27     1:06:00     1:21:52   10:41     2:19:52
4234  Zachary Wetzel         M 30-34    419/611     2:32:01     1:00:47     1:15:46   10:41     2:19:52
4235  Gary Fick              M 45-49    199/306     2:22:43     1:06:11     1:21:56   10:41     2:19:53
4236  Jennifer Bryngelson    F 25-29    404/945     2:27:17     1:02:03     1:16:48   10:41     2:19:54
4237  Gretchen Bruner        F 30-34    387/923     2:34:45     1:05:14     1:20:32   10:41     2:19:55
4238  Misty Walker           F 35-39    300/841     2:30:09     1:08:20     1:23:29   10:41     2:19:56
4239  Brandon Pursell        M 40-44    253/412     2:26:27     1:02:08     1:18:33   10:41     2:19:58
4240  Glenda Rogers          F 50-54     87/392     2:24:08     1:00:45     1:16:54   10:41     2:19:59
4241  Donald Culver          M 35-39    340/501     2:30:43     1:07:23     1:22:29   10:41     2:19:59
4242  Pamela Lewis           F 45-49    132/458     2:24:17     1:01:40     1:17:04   10:41     2:20:00
4243  Kevin Miller           M 45-49    200/306     2:32:07     1:07:09     1:22:32   10:41     2:20:00
4244  Jennifer Turner        F 40-44    216/683     2:25:08     1:01:34     1:16:28   10:41     2:20:01
4245  Betsy Wilkinson        F 35-39    301/841     2:27:49     1:03:45     1:18:36   10:41     2:20:02
4246  Melissa Kelly          F 35-39    302/841     2:29:02     1:03:47     1:19:14   10:41     2:20:02
4247  Kara Cox               F 45-49    133/458     2:35:04     1:03:39     1:18:20   10:41     2:20:02
4248  Kathleen Crowther      F 40-44    217/683     2:36:27     1:07:44     1:23:35   10:41     2:20:02
4249  Kevin Poe              M 35-39    341/501     2:29:03     1:05:05     1:21:36   10:42     2:20:04
4250  Christianna Wright     F 40-44    218/683     2:31:22     1:00:12     1:15:09   10:42     2:20:06
4251  Julie Sanders          F 40-44    219/683     2:28:01     1:04:16     1:20:01   10:42     2:20:08
4252  Abby Lorentz           F 01-19     76/190     2:22:52     1:03:45     1:20:17   10:42     2:20:09
4253  Lauren Stahlman        F 25-29    405/945     2:31:58     1:06:10     1:21:07   10:42     2:20:09
4254  Amanda Lewellen        F 25-29    406/945     2:36:38     1:06:36     1:22:14   10:42     2:20:09
4255  Michelle Quinn         F 30-34    388/923     2:29:56     1:04:50     1:19:48   10:42     2:20:12
4256  Traci Kelley           F 25-29    407/945     2:23:21     1:04:24     1:20:12   10:42     2:20:13
4257  Rhiannon Whinery       F 25-29    408/945     2:27:40     1:04:52     1:20:00   10:43     2:20:17
4258  Tim Rodgers            M 50-54    169/296     2:21:43     1:05:30     1:21:25   10:43     2:20:19
4259  Faith Alexander        F 20-24    359/728     2:27:54     1:08:11     1:23:12   10:43     2:20:19
4260  Jessica Kamp           F 20-24    360/728     2:29:05     1:01:46     1:16:37   10:43     2:20:19
4261  Johna Witt             F 30-34    389/923     2:21:43     1:05:31     1:21:28   10:43     2:20:20
4262  Nate Resman            M 30-34    420/611     2:28:16     1:04:08     1:19:56   10:43     2:20:20
4263  Christina Smeal        F 30-34    390/923     2:35:22     1:06:35     1:22:16   10:43     2:20:21
4264  Tamara Carter          F 35-39    303/841     2:26:13     1:06:47     1:22:38   10:43     2:20:22
4265  Stacey Hanby           F 30-34    391/923     2:25:57     1:04:36     1:20:27   10:43     2:20:23
4266  Jennifer Gibson        F 35-39    304/841     2:25:58     1:04:36     1:20:28   10:43     2:20:23
4267  Meloyde Blancett       F 55-59     32/242     2:30:39     1:03:41     1:19:31   10:43     2:20:23
4268  Keyley Hunt            F 40-44    220/683     2:21:50     1:01:00     1:16:44   10:43     2:20:24
4269  Reah Lim               F 25-29    409/945     2:23:45     1:05:34     1:20:46   10:43     2:20:24
4270  Bianca Voigt           F 25-29    410/945     2:28:53     1:04:28     1:20:22   10:43     2:20:24
4271  Barry Erven            M 35-39    342/501     2:29:25       57:56     1:12:44   10:43     2:20:24
4272  Monty Reed             M 60-64      33/92     2:35:05     1:04:05     1:19:48   10:43     2:20:25
4273  Ryan. McWhorter        M 25-29    396/577     2:26:22     1:03:04     1:21:47   10:43     2:20:26
4274  Tracy Walker           M 50-54    170/296     2:25:23     1:07:02     1:22:43   10:43     2:20:27
4275  Angela Poteet          F 40-44    221/683     2:27:03     1:03:45     1:19:28   10:43     2:20:27
4276  Jerry Ruth             M 55-59    103/213     2:28:34     1:01:48     1:16:55   10:43     2:20:27
4277  Claire Bridges         F 25-29    411/945     2:33:31     1:02:51     1:17:40   10:43     2:20:27
4278  Shawn Kilbourne        M 35-39    343/501     2:37:15     1:09:14     1:24:25   10:43     2:20:27
4279  Jeanette Stanton       F 35-39    305/841     2:22:48     1:05:58     1:21:34   10:43     2:20:28
4280  Paula Lee              F 55-59     33/242     2:31:16     1:04:00     1:19:44   10:43     2:20:28
4281  David Gierhart         M 55-59    104/213     2:31:20     1:04:38     1:20:17   10:43     2:20:28
4282  Randy Chambers         M 50-54    171/296     2:32:07     1:06:13     1:21:00   10:43     2:20:28
4283  Benjamin Troiani       M 30-34    421/611     2:23:14     1:11:58     1:27:08   10:43     2:20:29
4284  David Garon            M 35-39    344/501     2:24:43     1:02:17     1:19:09   10:43     2:20:29
4285  Matthew Maynard        M 30-34    422/611     2:36:46     1:08:04     1:22:38   10:43     2:20:29
4286  Jenny Beth Jones       F 25-29    412/945     2:22:47     1:05:54     1:21:11   10:44     2:20:30
4287  Cindy Taylor           F 55-59     34/242     2:36:46     1:08:05     1:22:39   10:44     2:20:30
4288  Ann Surber             F 45-49    134/458     2:30:42     1:05:25     1:21:04   10:44     2:20:32
4289  Brittney Housley       F 20-24    361/728     2:30:13     1:06:20     1:21:59   10:44     2:20:33
4290  Leslyn Conley          F 30-34    392/923     2:31:23     1:06:22     1:22:01   10:44     2:20:33
4291  Nicole Appleseth       F 35-39    306/841     2:22:14     1:04:51     1:20:31   10:44     2:20:34
4292  Theresa Reeves         F 25-29    413/945     2:37:09     1:08:06     1:24:45   10:44     2:20:34
4293  Erik Montgomery        M 30-34    423/611     2:25:23       59:16     1:14:54   10:44     2:20:35
4294  Deaun Sandvig          F 40-44    222/683     2:32:55     1:06:37     1:22:26   10:44     2:20:35
4295  Janae Shafer           F 20-24    362/728     2:28:52     1:02:31     1:17:55   10:44     2:20:36
4296  Lisa Meier             F 35-39    307/841     2:29:17     1:06:09     1:21:36   10:44     2:20:36
4297  Shannon Baker          F 20-24    363/728     2:30:21     1:11:01     1:26:26   10:44     2:20:36
4298  Brant Boyd             M 40-44    254/412     2:36:04     1:03:16     1:18:35   10:44     2:20:37
4299  Marvin SE              M 30-34    424/611     2:24:20     1:02:53     1:17:41   10:44     2:20:38
4300  Brent Bayouth          M 30-34    425/611     2:30:32                 1:19:57   10:44     2:20:39
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4301  Chad Ross              M 35-39    345/501     2:31:38     1:04:26     1:19:29   10:44     2:20:39
4302  Maureen Georgiadis     F 35-39    308/841     2:37:11     1:06:49     1:21:45   10:44     2:20:40
4303  Rebecca Elliott        F 35-39    309/841     2:38:48     1:04:37     1:20:01   10:44     2:20:40
4304  Jason Zorola           M 35-39    346/501     2:23:11       58:41     1:12:51   10:44     2:20:41
4305  Dinky Hamman           F 40-44    223/683     2:25:17     1:01:45     1:17:32   10:44     2:20:41
4306  Sophia Palin           F 50-54     88/392     2:30:31     1:07:52     1:23:43   10:44     2:20:41
4307  Lisa Dodson            F 45-49    135/458     2:25:51     1:06:58     1:21:51   10:44     2:20:42
4308  Julia Heath            F 25-29    414/945     2:33:51     1:08:10     1:23:48   10:44     2:20:42
4309  Megan Crawford         F 01-19     77/190     2:30:21     1:01:05     1:16:11   10:45     2:20:43
4310  John Little            M 40-44    255/412     2:30:53     1:04:45     1:20:24   10:45     2:20:43
4311  Lucas Perez            M 20-24    205/263     2:21:24     1:03:07     1:18:31   10:45     2:20:44
4312  Mindy Knight           F 30-34    393/923     2:23:22     1:03:54     1:19:43   10:45     2:20:44
4313  Octavio Trujillo       M 40-44    256/412     2:24:22     1:02:28     1:18:15   10:45     2:20:44
4314  Chad Wheeler           M 25-29    397/577     2:26:57     1:05:59     1:20:13   10:45     2:20:44
4315  Nick Hargis            M 20-24    206/263     2:38:17     1:00:36     1:15:38   10:45     2:20:44
4316  Kristen Cummings       F 25-29    415/945     2:20:45       57:25     1:13:11   10:45     2:20:45
4317  Gladys Perez           F 55-59     35/242     2:21:24     1:03:07     1:18:31   10:45     2:20:45
4318  Cassie Gentry          F 30-34    394/923     2:28:22       59:59     1:16:04   10:45     2:20:45
4319  Lydia Cruz             F 25-29    416/945     2:32:02     1:06:20     1:22:31   10:45     2:20:45
4320  Allison Henderson      F 20-24    364/728     2:30:52     1:02:56     1:18:40   10:45     2:20:46
4321  Tiffany Triplett       F 25-29    417/945     2:31:11     1:05:38     1:21:54   10:45     2:20:46
4322  Charity Stuever        F 40-44    224/683     2:33:12     1:03:32     1:18:32   10:45     2:20:46
4323  Amanda Haag            F 25-29    418/945     2:33:51     1:07:40     1:23:40   10:45     2:20:46
4324  Heather Dunagan        F 25-29    419/945     2:31:11     1:05:38     1:21:53   10:45     2:20:47
4325  Tracy Bratten          F 35-39    310/841     2:33:12     1:03:32     1:18:32   10:45     2:20:47
4326  Jonathon Jackson       M 20-24    207/263     2:27:51     1:01:32     1:15:38   10:45     2:20:48
4327  Jessica Jackson        F 25-29    420/945     2:27:51     1:01:33     1:15:39   10:45     2:20:48
4328  John Cotner            M 55-59    105/213     2:31:09     1:03:35     1:18:39   10:45     2:20:48
4329  Kimberly Press         F 30-34    395/923     2:32:29     1:02:14     1:18:13   10:45     2:20:48
4330  Lanie Patrick          F 40-44    225/683     2:33:20     1:06:04     1:21:44   10:45     2:20:48
4331  Carrie Thomas          F 35-39    311/841     2:32:49     1:06:16     1:22:16   10:45     2:20:49
4332  Sherri Waters          F 40-44    226/683     2:36:46     1:06:11     1:21:39   10:45     2:20:49
4333  Shala Morita           F 40-44    227/683     2:37:51     1:03:57     1:19:43   10:45     2:20:49
4334  Tricia Henderson       F 35-39    312/841     2:30:20     1:04:14     1:22:52   10:45     2:20:50
4335  Fred Borovich          M 40-44    257/412     2:39:20     1:09:17     1:24:13   10:45     2:20:50
4336  Mike Davis             M 35-39    347/501     2:29:55     1:05:55     1:21:20   10:45     2:20:51
4337  Dianne Stoddard        F 65-69       1/27     2:32:18     1:04:47     1:20:26   10:45     2:20:51
4338  Chelsi Nelson          F 35-39    313/841     2:35:20     1:05:41     1:21:57   10:45     2:20:51
4339  Stephen Wagner         M 45-49    201/306     2:38:12     1:04:00     1:19:36   10:45     2:20:51
4340  Llanely Avila          F 20-24    365/728     2:27:21     1:00:45     1:16:23   10:45     2:20:52
4341  Kathy Radle            F 35-39    314/841     2:35:20     1:05:41     1:21:57   10:45     2:20:52
4342  Katy King              F 25-29    421/945     2:36:31     1:05:16     1:20:59   10:45     2:20:52
4343  D Michael McBride Iii  M 45-49    202/306     2:23:46     1:04:16     1:19:31   10:45     2:20:53
4344  Mary Ayn Tullier       F 60-64      12/74     2:24:56     1:02:26     1:18:41   10:45     2:20:53
4345  Jamie Kurash           F 25-29    422/945     2:32:46     1:03:32     1:21:11   10:45     2:20:54
4346  Ron Funk               M 45-49    203/306     2:36:52     1:06:46     1:22:19   10:45     2:20:54
4347  Hafeez Qureshi         M 45-49    204/306     2:24:08     1:06:57     1:21:46   10:45     2:20:55
4348  Stephanie Talkington   F 25-29    423/945     2:29:07     1:05:24     1:20:52   10:45     2:20:55
4349  Niki Knowles           F 30-34    396/923     2:29:25     1:06:25     1:21:28   10:45     2:20:55
4350  Tuesdye Fletcher       F 40-44    228/683     2:24:25     1:05:04     1:21:36   10:45     2:20:56
4351  Jennifer White         F 35-39    315/841     2:24:37     1:03:12     1:18:27   10:45     2:20:56
4352  Melissa Lewis          F 40-44    229/683     2:36:53     1:06:45     1:22:19   10:45     2:20:56
4353  Kelly Hensley          F 30-34    397/923     2:25:32     1:01:45     1:17:31   10:46     2:20:57
4354  Kevin Tutty            M 40-44    258/412     2:26:23     1:03:24     1:20:14   10:46     2:20:58
4355  Priscilla Tiger        F 55-59     36/242     2:33:26     1:02:46     1:18:05   10:46     2:20:58
4356  Erika Cheatham         F 30-34    398/923     2:34:22     1:07:13     1:22:39   10:46     2:20:58
4357  Lisa Haws              F 45-49    136/458     2:23:14     1:04:46     1:20:39   10:46     2:21:00
4358  Amber Herndon          F 25-29    424/945     2:32:52     1:06:44     1:22:52   10:46     2:21:00
4359  Lindsay Norton         F 20-24    366/728     2:34:15                 1:21:53   10:46     2:21:00
4360  Krystal Floyd          F 25-29    425/945     2:31:35     1:02:55     1:17:34   10:46     2:21:01
4361  Brian Strack           M 35-39    348/501     2:32:21     1:05:33     1:22:18   10:46     2:21:01
4362  Roy Bullard            M 60-64      34/92     2:37:47     1:06:10     1:21:55   10:46     2:21:01
4363  Denise McKinney        F 40-44    230/683     2:31:14     1:05:33     1:20:30   10:46     2:21:02
4364  Ashleigh Seybold       F 25-29    426/945     2:34:31     1:05:25     1:21:11   10:46     2:21:02
4365  Larry Chadwell         M 55-59    106/213     2:36:29     1:05:46     1:21:07   10:46     2:21:02
4366  Danielle Stinson       F 25-29    427/945     2:37:03     1:07:45     1:23:34   10:46     2:21:02
4367  David Deford           M 30-34    426/611     2:38:32     1:06:05     1:21:55   10:46     2:21:02
4368  Elizabeth Davidson     F 20-24    367/728     2:39:01     1:07:59     1:23:32   10:46     2:21:02
4369  Laura Sesock           F 25-29    428/945     2:29:32     1:01:24     1:16:27   10:46     2:21:03
4370  Misty Gillespie        F 25-29    429/945     2:32:27     1:02:18     1:18:00   10:46     2:21:03
4371  Kenneth Lettre         M 50-54    172/296     2:35:16     1:08:30     1:23:53   10:46     2:21:03
4372  Hillary Tivis          F 20-24    368/728     2:24:23     1:01:51     1:16:41   10:46     2:21:04
4373  Jeff Jones             M 35-39    349/501     2:37:10     1:04:42     1:19:51   10:46     2:21:04
4374  Linna De Cuir          F 25-29    430/945     2:34:27     1:03:24     1:18:58   10:46     2:21:05
4375  Angela Jensen          F 20-24    369/728     2:31:13     1:06:50               10:46     2:21:06
4376  Jana Murdaugh          F 40-44    231/683     2:33:08     1:04:07     1:19:27   10:46     2:21:06
4377  Jennifer Hubler        F 20-24    370/728     2:28:29     1:06:36     1:21:50   10:46     2:21:07
4378  Rhonda Manion          F 25-29    431/945     2:21:14       59:54     1:16:49   10:46     2:21:08
4379  Blair Bradley          F 25-29    432/945     2:25:46     1:01:32     1:17:25   10:46     2:21:09
4380  Lloyd Evans            M 25-29    398/577     2:39:27     1:03:06     1:18:37   10:46     2:21:09
4381  Natalie Edwards        F 40-44    232/683     2:24:23     1:03:41     1:20:00   10:47     2:21:11
4382  Ashley Owens           F 25-29    433/945     2:25:47     1:01:33     1:17:25   10:47     2:21:11
4383  Kiranmaye Nallayahgari F 35-39    316/841     2:28:06     1:01:53     1:17:50   10:47     2:21:11
4384  Nathan Bailey          M 50-54    173/296     2:28:10     1:02:42     1:20:01   10:47     2:21:11
4385  Leandre Williams       M 30-34    427/611     2:31:51     1:02:23     1:18:07   10:47     2:21:11
4386  Brianna Montgomery     F 25-29    434/945     2:28:10     1:02:42     1:20:02   10:47     2:21:12
4387  Alisha Grisby          F 20-24    371/728     2:33:31     1:03:52     1:19:48   10:47     2:21:13
4388  Todd Nienaber          M 35-39    350/501     2:38:25     1:06:42     1:22:11   10:47     2:21:13
4389  Steve Turner           M 60-64      35/92     2:27:22     1:02:19     1:18:11   10:47     2:21:14
4390  Matthew Overall        M 20-24    208/263     2:25:12     1:04:00     1:19:21   10:47     2:21:15
4391  Patty Fisher           F 60-64      13/74     2:26:31     1:02:46     1:18:00   10:47     2:21:15
4392  Jennifer Hollins       F 30-34    399/923     2:26:36     1:01:51     1:18:06   10:47     2:21:15
4393  Britney Brucker        F 30-34    400/923     2:26:37     1:01:50     1:18:06   10:47     2:21:15
4394  Daniel Roton           M 20-24    209/263     2:30:09     1:10:03     1:25:27   10:47     2:21:15
4395  Lauren Oatman          F 20-24    372/728     2:30:09     1:10:03     1:25:26   10:47     2:21:15
4396  Ashley Yoder           F 25-29    435/945     2:37:43     1:08:49     1:24:59   10:47     2:21:15
4397  Katie Kellogg          F 25-29    436/945     2:29:02     1:03:14     1:18:41   10:47     2:21:18
4398  Amanda Hawkins         F 20-24    373/728     2:30:16     1:07:48     1:23:49   10:47     2:21:18
4399  Ashley Streight        F 30-34    401/923     2:23:15                 1:22:35   10:47     2:21:19
4400  Ryan Streight          M 30-34    428/611     2:23:16     1:07:18     1:22:35   10:47     2:21:19
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4401  Kathryn Hook           F 20-24    374/728     2:24:57     1:02:10     1:17:55   10:47     2:21:19
4402  Sonya Taylor           F 40-44    233/683     2:26:19     1:07:09     1:23:04   10:47     2:21:19
4403  Anne Pietscher         F 55-59     37/242     2:30:33     1:08:35     1:24:01   10:47     2:21:19
4404  Melissa Boecker        F 30-34    402/923     2:31:23     1:06:18     1:21:44   10:47     2:21:19
4405  Melanie Glade          F 30-34    403/923     2:22:24     1:06:31     1:22:13   10:47     2:21:20
4406  Mark Swartzbaugh       M 45-49    205/306     2:23:37     1:05:01     1:20:03   10:47     2:21:20
4407  Laurie Burton          F 25-29    437/945     2:30:34     1:08:36     1:24:02   10:47     2:21:20
4408  Nicole Moore           F 30-34    404/923     2:33:04     1:07:23     1:22:16   10:47     2:21:20
4409  Rachel Stromberg       F 01-19     78/190     2:22:07     1:06:25     1:22:14   10:47     2:21:21
4410  Kaitlin Anderson       F 01-19     79/190     2:24:40     1:05:42     1:21:17   10:47     2:21:21
4411  Melissa Roster         F 20-24    375/728     2:25:00     1:07:15     1:22:48   10:47     2:21:21
4412  Mary Storts            F 20-24    376/728     2:28:21     1:03:51     1:21:31   10:47     2:21:21
4413  Jennifer Ortiz         F 25-29    438/945     2:32:32     1:06:50     1:22:09   10:47     2:21:21
4414  Maurice Judd           M 35-39    351/501     2:32:50     1:07:53     1:23:18   10:47     2:21:21
4415  Nathan Yoder           M 25-29    399/577     2:37:48     1:08:50     1:24:59   10:47     2:21:21
4416  Missena Hayes          F 30-34    405/923     2:38:59     1:07:03     1:23:04   10:47     2:21:22
4417  Katrina Griffeth       F 45-49    137/458     2:24:29     1:06:37     1:22:12   10:48     2:21:23
4418  Tiffany Fry            F 30-34    406/923     2:30:43     1:09:11     1:24:56   10:48     2:21:23
4419  Matthew Fry            M 30-34    429/611     2:30:43     1:09:11     1:24:56   10:48     2:21:23
4420  Holly Gray             F 30-34    407/923     2:30:49     1:04:45     1:20:19   10:48     2:21:23
4421  Charese Taylor         F 40-44    234/683     2:27:24     1:00:13     1:16:52   10:48     2:21:24
4422  Eddie Frazier          M 25-29    400/577     2:26:20     1:06:32     1:21:55   10:48     2:21:25
4423  Christina Palitti      F 30-34    408/923     2:26:20     1:06:32     1:21:55   10:48     2:21:25
4424  Amber Dvorak           F 30-34    409/923     2:36:08     1:07:11     1:23:20   10:48     2:21:26
4425  Lauren Klein           F 20-24    377/728     2:29:43     1:04:38     1:19:47   10:48     2:21:27
4426  Kayla Leblanc          F 20-24    378/728     2:29:51     1:01:55     1:17:27   10:48     2:21:27
4427  Leslie Reyes           F 30-34    410/923     2:39:10     1:01:49     1:16:50   10:48     2:21:28
4428  Katie Scott            F 25-29    439/945     2:30:50     1:04:41     1:20:22   10:48     2:21:29
4429  William Lee            M 40-44    259/412     2:32:39                 1:22:05   10:48     2:21:29
4430  Eric Baer              M 25-29    401/577     2:39:05     1:07:34     1:23:23   10:48     2:21:30
4431  Angie Pasho            F 30-34    411/923     2:39:20     1:10:10     1:26:11   10:48     2:21:30
4432  Bryant Pasho           M 25-29    402/577     2:39:20     1:10:10     1:26:11   10:48     2:21:30
4433  Kelly Guinn            F 25-29    440/945     2:30:29     1:07:48     1:23:49   10:48     2:21:31
4434  Morgan Newby           F 30-34    412/923     2:30:49     1:04:16     1:20:06   10:48     2:21:31
4435  Elaina Mendoza         F 20-24    379/728     2:31:32     1:09:07     1:23:57   10:48     2:21:31
4436  Justin Dalton          M 25-29    403/577     2:39:04     1:07:34     1:23:24   10:48     2:21:31
4437  Amanda Lawter          F 25-29    441/945     2:32:03     1:02:53     1:17:37   10:48     2:21:33
4438  Tim Sullivan           M 25-29    404/577     2:26:18     1:03:57     1:19:53   10:48     2:21:34
4439  Cassidy Bennett        F 20-24    380/728     2:26:18     1:03:57     1:19:53   10:48     2:21:34
4440  Greg Colker            M 45-49    206/306     2:32:28     1:05:06     1:20:34   10:48     2:21:34
4441  Brittany Colker        F 20-24    381/728     2:32:28     1:05:06     1:20:32   10:48     2:21:34
4442  Michael Hutchinson     M 35-39    352/501     2:35:05     1:03:21     1:20:06   10:48     2:21:35
4443  Jo Hutchinson          F 60-64      14/74     2:35:05     1:03:21     1:20:07   10:48     2:21:35
4444  Tom Medford            M 35-39    353/501     2:35:09     1:05:21     1:21:07   10:48     2:21:35
4445  Rebecca Ulrich         F 25-29    442/945     2:36:45     1:07:09     1:22:27   10:48     2:21:35
4446  Anthony Breshers       M 30-34    430/611     2:27:30     1:01:00     1:17:06   10:49     2:21:37
4447  Ann Brown              F 55-59     38/242     2:32:59     1:06:36     1:23:20   10:49     2:21:37
4448  Stephanie Brown        F 30-34    413/923     2:34:00     1:05:59     1:21:47   10:49     2:21:37
4449  Laura McNeese          F 35-39    317/841     2:35:09     1:08:09     1:23:41   10:49     2:21:37
4450  Marty Coltrane         M 35-39    354/501     2:22:07     1:00:31     1:17:18   10:49     2:21:38
4451  Alex Bulyaphol         M 20-24    210/263     2:29:04     1:09:47     1:25:33   10:49     2:21:38
4452  Clifton Hall           M 20-24    211/263     2:30:52     1:05:24     1:20:22   10:49     2:21:38
4453  Kayla Overton          F 20-24    382/728     2:33:28     1:06:09     1:21:07   10:49     2:21:38
4454  Kevin Kriner           M 50-54    174/296     2:24:52                 1:20:23   10:49     2:21:40
4455  Betsy Kriner           F 20-24    383/728     2:24:52     1:05:02     1:20:23   10:49     2:21:40
4456  Misty Wilson           F 35-39    318/841     2:30:40     1:07:34     1:23:27   10:49     2:21:42
4457  Ashley Enderson        F 20-24    384/728     2:34:14     1:06:35     1:22:08   10:49     2:21:43
4458  Chris Jensen           M 40-44    260/412     2:29:28     1:00:44     1:15:44   10:49     2:21:44
4459  Rachel McKinney        F 35-39    319/841     2:24:18     1:04:32     1:20:05   10:49     2:21:45
4460  Jeffrey Mani           M 20-24    212/263     2:26:39     1:11:37     1:26:41   10:49     2:21:45
4461  Krysten Isenhower      F 20-24    385/728     2:34:16     1:06:34     1:22:08   10:49     2:21:45
4462  Shelia Wallis          F 40-44    235/683     2:38:23     1:05:56     1:21:15   10:49     2:21:45
4463  Mandy Kierbow          F 25-29    443/945     2:38:32     1:09:21     1:24:26   10:49     2:21:45
4464  Morgan Stuewe          F 25-29    444/945     2:27:55                 1:22:35   10:49     2:21:47
4465  Shawn Kronenberger     F 50-54     89/392     2:30:52     1:08:20     1:24:08   10:49     2:21:47
4466  Danna Ellis            F 45-49    138/458     2:28:33     1:08:01     1:24:40   10:49     2:21:48
4467  Moira McCarthy         F 20-24    386/728     2:33:00     1:06:50     1:22:09   10:49     2:21:48
4468  Lacy Dodd              F 20-24    387/728     2:23:04     1:01:55     1:19:18   10:50     2:21:49
4469  Nikki Siler            F 40-44    236/683     2:28:33     1:08:02     1:24:40   10:50     2:21:49
4470  Jan Rockwell           F 55-59     39/242     2:39:48     1:07:58     1:23:27   10:50     2:21:49
4471  Janee' Odle            F 35-39    320/841     2:26:26     1:06:27     1:22:02   10:50     2:21:50
4472  Julie Londagin         F 45-49    139/458     2:26:27     1:06:27     1:22:02   10:50     2:21:51
4473  Katy Hamstra           F 20-24    388/728     2:31:18     1:06:20     1:20:46   10:50     2:21:51
4474  Tara Hickman           F 25-29    445/945     2:31:26     1:06:30     1:22:03   10:50     2:21:51
4475  Haley Lafon            F 25-29    446/945     2:31:26     1:06:30     1:22:02   10:50     2:21:51
4476  Chanda Powers          F 40-44    237/683     2:28:12     1:05:13     1:20:20   10:50     2:21:52
4477  Alisha Davis           F 25-29    447/945     2:30:35     1:08:00     1:24:03   10:50     2:21:53
4478  Kimberly Davis         F 30-34    414/923     2:30:35     1:07:59     1:24:03   10:50     2:21:53
4479  Joe Turinetti          M 45-49    207/306     2:32:28     1:04:08     1:19:34   10:50     2:21:53
4480  Jim Brown              M 40-44    261/412     2:32:29     1:04:08     1:19:34   10:50     2:21:53
4481  Charles Ratcliff       M 35-39    355/501     2:34:05     1:06:28     1:21:45   10:50     2:21:53
4482  Gayle Andrews          F 50-54     90/392     2:34:33     1:06:19     1:21:45   10:50     2:21:53
4483  Pam Gage               F 55-59     40/242     2:24:44     1:06:00     1:21:48   10:50     2:21:54
4484  Marybeth Hetrick       F 60-64      15/74     2:24:44     1:06:01     1:21:48   10:50     2:21:54
4485  Kristi Richison        F 35-39    321/841     2:26:02     1:05:59     1:21:37   10:50     2:21:54
4486  Jaime Willingham       F 30-34    415/923     2:26:02     1:05:59     1:21:38   10:50     2:21:54
4487  Monica Ball            F 30-34    416/923     2:34:54     1:06:58     1:22:36   10:50     2:21:54
4488  Ramsey Payne           M 20-24    213/263     2:25:51       55:43     1:10:10   10:50     2:21:55
4489  Christie Ivey          F 30-34    417/923     2:37:21     1:14:34     1:28:44   10:50     2:21:55
4490  Juba Allen             M 40-44    262/412     2:39:04     1:08:36     1:24:32   10:50     2:21:55
4491  Julienne Lovelace      F 60-64      16/74     2:25:21     1:11:43     1:27:43   10:50     2:21:56
4492  Franklin Gartin        M 55-59    107/213     2:37:56     1:09:08     1:25:07   10:50     2:21:57
4493  Chadwick Holeman       M 35-39    356/501     2:27:51     1:03:13     1:19:22   10:50     2:21:58
4494  Heather Fry            F 35-39    322/841     2:25:31     1:06:25     1:22:12   10:50     2:21:59
4495  Kathy Massey           F 50-54     91/392     2:30:28     1:07:42     1:22:49   10:50     2:22:00
4496  Paige Henderson        F 35-39    323/841     2:32:02     1:09:58     1:25:27   10:50     2:22:00
4497  Corey Daughtry         M 25-29    405/577     2:36:11     1:06:57     1:22:22   10:50     2:22:00
4498  Sam Camacho            M 45-49    208/306     2:23:59       56:59     1:16:35   10:51     2:22:02
4499  Tyler Hancock          M 25-29    406/577     2:32:05     1:01:26     1:16:24   10:51     2:22:02
4500  Kirk Wiesner           M 55-59    108/213     2:27:26     1:07:03     1:22:02   10:51     2:22:03
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4501  Christopher Fellows    M 35-39    357/501     2:40:24     1:08:30     1:24:47   10:51     2:22:04
4502  Jay Kelly              M 35-39    358/501     2:28:42     1:01:59     1:18:22   10:51     2:22:05
4503  Jeff Cumbie            M 30-34    431/611     2:29:13     1:03:12     1:18:31   10:51     2:22:05
4504  Juan Brou              M 55-59    109/213     2:23:59     1:04:23     1:19:49   10:51     2:22:06
4505  Joseph Webb            M 30-34    432/611     2:25:17     1:06:12     1:21:40   10:51     2:22:06
4506  Amy Naftzger           F 25-29    448/945     2:29:00       59:41     1:15:53   10:51     2:22:07
4507  Katherine Martin       F 35-39    324/841     2:37:49     1:03:29     1:19:16   10:51     2:22:07
4508  Karen Carothers        F 65-69       2/27     2:37:12     1:05:22     1:20:53   10:51     2:22:08
4509  Jamie Graham           F 25-29    449/945     2:29:05     1:06:15     1:22:13   10:51     2:22:09
4510  Shawn Little           F 35-39    325/841     2:35:00     1:07:02     1:22:49   10:51     2:22:09
4511  Tristand Stuart        F 35-39    326/841     2:25:55     1:03:47     1:19:32   10:51     2:22:10
4512  Piper Hendrickson      F 25-29    450/945     2:30:55     1:04:17     1:19:51   10:51     2:22:11
4513  Tammy Gambrell         F 40-44    238/683     2:34:11     1:04:40     1:20:36   10:51     2:22:11
4514  Chris Poore            M 30-34    433/611     2:23:37     1:03:48     1:18:55   10:51     2:22:12
4515  Tammy Winters          F 40-44    239/683     2:28:48       58:53     1:14:44   10:51     2:22:13
4516  Elizabeth Anderson     F 25-29    451/945     2:25:06     1:03:44     1:19:51   10:51     2:22:14
4517  Bryce Hooper           M 30-34    434/611     2:25:11     1:02:17     1:16:43   10:51     2:22:14
4518  Steve Grady            M 55-59    110/213     2:25:42     1:06:01     1:20:32   10:51     2:22:14
4519  Susanne Carney         F 50-54     92/392     2:25:42     1:06:01     1:20:34   10:51     2:22:14
4520  Stephen Woodson        M 55-59    111/213     2:31:49     1:04:28     1:20:09   10:51     2:22:14
4521  Joel Chesser           M 35-39    359/501     2:35:07     1:05:02     1:21:22   10:51     2:22:14
4522  Lealah Shahin          F 25-29    452/945     2:24:00     1:07:18     1:23:15   10:52     2:22:15
4523  Louis Stewart          M 35-39    360/501     2:34:35     1:06:03     1:21:42   10:52     2:22:15
4524  Bow Inhofe             M 35-39    361/501     2:23:30     1:01:55     1:19:18   10:52     2:22:16
4525  Alexandra Counts       F 01-19     80/190     2:23:30     1:01:56     1:19:18   10:52     2:22:16
4526  Kevin Oravetz          M 30-34    435/611     2:33:08     1:05:20     1:22:10   10:52     2:22:16
4527  Stephanie Fowler       F 30-34    418/923     2:29:07     1:02:52     1:18:51   10:52     2:22:17
4528  Rebecca Rover          F 30-34    419/923     2:34:09     1:06:44     1:22:52   10:52     2:22:17
4529  Deanna Highfill        F 25-29    453/945     2:34:30     1:07:37     1:22:48   10:52     2:22:17
4530  Kalee Ridings          F 30-34    420/923     2:32:57     1:04:29     1:20:57   10:52     2:22:18
4531  Julie McCurdy          F 40-44    240/683     2:32:57     1:04:29     1:20:57   10:52     2:22:18
4532  Amanda Scofield        F 20-24    389/728     2:33:16     1:04:47     1:19:18   10:52     2:22:18
4533  Diana Langham          F 25-29    454/945     2:35:38     1:04:20     1:19:12   10:52     2:22:18
4534  Diane Knierim          F 50-54     93/392     2:38:46     1:07:43     1:23:19   10:52     2:22:18
4535  Suzanne Prevost        F 40-44    241/683     2:33:06     1:04:43     1:20:08   10:52     2:22:19
4536  Don Gillam             M 60-64      36/92     2:33:06     1:04:43     1:20:08   10:52     2:22:19
4537  Dianna Mills           F 40-44    242/683     2:35:51     1:07:34     1:23:22   10:52     2:22:19
4538  Ray Quintanilla        M 40-44    263/412     2:37:48     1:04:38     1:19:54   10:52     2:22:19
4539  Susie Hurst            F 55-59     41/242     2:23:51     1:05:30     1:21:27   10:52     2:22:20
4540  Bobbi Heimsoth         F 30-34    421/923     2:26:38     1:06:46     1:23:11   10:52     2:22:20
4541  Darlette Slack         F 45-49    140/458     2:31:24     1:04:31     1:20:09   10:52     2:22:20
4542  Antonio Espinoza       M 50-54    175/296     2:35:27     1:04:26     1:19:56   10:52     2:22:20
4543  Angela Thompson        F 40-44    243/683     2:35:51     1:07:36     1:23:23   10:52     2:22:20
4544  Betsy Gregory          F 30-34    422/923     2:36:44     1:06:23     1:22:08   10:52     2:22:20
4545  Kristen Quillin        F 35-39    327/841     2:36:44     1:06:19     1:22:08   10:52     2:22:20
4546  Denny Hurst            M 60-64      37/92     2:23:52     1:05:30     1:21:28   10:52     2:22:21
4547  Kristen Clark          F 20-24    390/728     2:26:35     1:08:09     1:23:27   10:52     2:22:21
4548  Amy French             F 35-39    328/841     2:34:42     1:06:08     1:22:18   10:52     2:22:21
4549  Ann Marie Sallusti     F 20-24    391/728     2:31:51     1:06:20     1:20:46   10:52     2:22:24
4550  Chad Becker            M 40-44    264/412     2:39:13     1:06:36     1:21:54   10:52     2:22:24
4551  Brenda Mares-Earnhardt F 35-39    329/841     2:26:31     1:03:59     1:19:19   10:52     2:22:25
4552  Frank Smith            M 35-39    362/501     2:30:35     1:02:56     1:17:51   10:52     2:22:26
4553  Jeff Lorenz            M 50-54    176/296     2:32:58     1:03:45     1:18:52   10:52     2:22:26
4554  Alan Fox               M 55-59    112/213     2:32:58     1:03:45     1:18:53   10:52     2:22:26
4555  Shayla Barnes          F 30-34    423/923     2:34:36     1:06:28     1:22:26   10:52     2:22:26
4556  Carolyn Hoyt           F 01-19     81/190     2:38:46     1:10:09     1:26:40   10:52     2:22:26
4557  Alisha Gibe            F 35-39    330/841     2:34:37     1:06:28     1:22:26   10:52     2:22:27
4558  Angie Smith            F 45-49    141/458     2:26:47     1:06:30     1:21:44   10:53     2:22:28
4559  Derek Reed             M 35-39    363/501     2:33:18     1:02:10     1:18:36   10:53     2:22:29
4560  Carol Newman           F 55-59     42/242     2:24:06     1:06:46     1:22:24   10:53     2:22:31
4561  Jodi Chisum            F 35-39    331/841     2:34:21     1:04:16     1:20:23   10:53     2:22:31
4562  Lena Jackson           F 30-34    424/923     2:35:29     1:06:22     1:22:09   10:53     2:22:31
4563  John Lopez             M 40-44    265/412     2:30:29     1:01:15     1:17:38   10:53     2:22:32
4564  Kathy Robertson        F 40-44    244/683     2:31:09     1:03:07     1:18:23   10:53     2:22:32
4565  Tina Lindenau          F 35-39    332/841     2:33:51     1:05:14     1:20:59   10:53     2:22:32
4566  Bob John               M 30-34    436/611     2:38:52     1:08:38     1:24:20   10:53     2:22:32
4567  Christie Nienaber      F 35-39    333/841     2:39:45     1:06:42     1:22:33   10:53     2:22:32
4568  Shari Wilder           F 40-44    245/683     2:27:29     1:07:14     1:22:37   10:53     2:22:33
4569  Ayub Munyenye          M 30-34    437/611     2:35:53       58:57     1:16:01   10:53     2:22:33
4570  Dana Martin            F 35-39    334/841     2:38:35     1:08:37     1:24:35   10:53     2:22:33
4571  Brent Cross            M 40-44    266/412     2:39:17     1:07:06     1:21:25   10:53     2:22:33
4572  Donna Albright         F 50-54     94/392     2:24:08     1:06:46     1:22:27   10:53     2:22:34
4573  Roger Musick           M 60-64      38/92     2:25:51     1:03:40     1:19:26   10:53     2:22:34
4574  Amanda Jones           F 30-34    425/923     2:32:40     1:11:35     1:27:07   10:53     2:22:34
4575  Melinda Hatzidakis     F 35-39    335/841     2:35:28     1:06:50     1:22:23   10:53     2:22:34
4576  Robert McArthur        M 55-59    113/213     2:34:12     1:04:04     1:19:44   10:53     2:22:35
4577  Scott Anderson         M 30-34    438/611     2:36:31     1:10:13     1:26:21   10:53     2:22:35
4578  Zephanie Thompson      F 35-39    336/841     2:27:04     1:02:58     1:19:41   10:53     2:22:36
4579  Amanda Bridges         F 30-34    426/923     2:37:00     1:14:54     1:28:48   10:53     2:22:36
4580  Chad Hitchcock         M 30-34    439/611     2:28:32     1:05:31     1:21:21   10:53     2:22:37
4581  Michael Intrieri       M 35-39    364/501     2:30:16     1:00:14     1:14:50   10:53     2:22:37
4582  Tyler Thompson         M 25-29    407/577     2:32:14     1:02:05     1:16:35   10:53     2:22:37
4583  Bob Doucette           M 40-44    267/412     2:32:27     1:04:18     1:19:22   10:53     2:22:37
4584  Steven Blaylock        M 30-34    440/611     2:29:05     1:06:56     1:22:28   10:53     2:22:38
4585  Seth Bearden           M 25-29    408/577     2:29:05     1:06:57     1:22:29   10:53     2:22:38
4586  Matthew Barnum         M 40-44    268/412     2:29:05     1:06:56     1:22:29   10:53     2:22:38
4587  Keri Dickerson         F 40-44    246/683     2:32:45     1:06:51     1:22:42   10:53     2:22:38
4588  Hilary Ludwig          F 20-24    392/728     2:35:51     1:11:11     1:27:29   10:53     2:22:38
4589  Michelle Griffith      F 40-44    247/683     2:29:52     1:02:00     1:17:44   10:53     2:22:39
4590  Sam Sims               M 35-39    365/501     2:29:55     1:04:13     1:20:11   10:53     2:22:39
4591  Brooke Buckmaster      F 01-19     82/190     2:23:19     1:04:39     1:20:40   10:53     2:22:40
4592  Courtney Johnson       F 01-19     83/190     2:24:54     1:05:18     1:20:57   10:53     2:22:40
4593  Brooke Shrader         F 40-44    248/683     2:27:14     1:04:04     1:19:26   10:53     2:22:40
4594  Holly Hayes            F 01-19     84/190     2:23:19     1:04:39     1:20:40   10:54     2:22:41
4595  Melissa Nissley        F 40-44    249/683     2:30:10     1:08:01     1:23:51   10:54     2:22:41
4596  Tanya Cromer           F 35-39    337/841     2:38:52     1:07:15     1:22:48   10:54     2:22:41
4597  Jill Henniges          F 40-44    250/683     2:35:27     1:06:24     1:22:12   10:54     2:22:42
4598  Carol Archibald        F 55-59     43/242     2:38:11     1:03:54     1:20:23   10:54     2:22:42
4599  Wes Self               M 50-54    177/296     2:32:35     1:06:10     1:22:31   10:54     2:22:43
4600  Dustin Null            M 30-34    441/611     2:32:35     1:06:10     1:22:31   10:54     2:22:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4601  Daniel Henthorn        M 01-19     98/139     2:33:47     1:08:00     1:23:42   10:54     2:22:43
4602  Larry Taylor           M 60-64      39/92     2:34:12     1:07:26     1:22:58   10:54     2:22:44
4603  Anna Csiszar           F 35-39    338/841     2:36:00     1:03:38     1:19:31   10:54     2:22:44
4604  Jeffrey Ast            M 30-34    442/611     2:27:42     1:06:09     1:22:21   10:54     2:22:45
4605  Deanna Ramseur         F 50-54     95/392     2:26:42     1:06:22     1:21:42   10:54     2:22:46
4606  Richard Hatheway       M 25-29    409/577     2:33:55     1:00:39     1:16:20   10:54     2:22:46
4607  Taylor Lovell          F 01-19     85/190     2:24:25     1:04:37     1:20:40   10:54     2:22:47
4608  Diana Mar              F 35-39    339/841     2:26:42     1:06:23     1:21:42   10:54     2:22:47
4609  Tiffany Batdorf        F 30-34    427/923     2:28:43     1:02:36     1:18:38   10:54     2:22:47
4610  Sarah Weber            F 20-24    393/728     2:34:33                 1:23:17   10:54     2:22:47
4611  Sean Sorensen          M 40-44    269/412     2:37:13     1:07:17     1:22:49   10:54     2:22:47
4612  Micah Weaver           M 40-44    270/412     2:41:25     1:05:30     1:23:42   10:54     2:22:47
4613  Cody Denison           M 01-19     99/139     2:24:58       58:34     1:16:57   10:54     2:22:48
4614  Kimberly Amilian       F 45-49    142/458     2:26:43     1:06:25     1:21:47   10:54     2:22:48
4615  Erica Henderson        F 25-29    455/945     2:26:43     1:06:24     1:21:42   10:54     2:22:48
4616  Anna Williams          F 40-44    251/683     2:30:19     1:04:12     1:21:52   10:54     2:22:48
4617  Chris Wells            M 30-34    443/611     2:32:59     1:02:57     1:18:02   10:54     2:22:48
4618  Dana Burchfield        F 45-49    143/458     2:36:21     1:08:10     1:23:47   10:54     2:22:48
4619  Cyndi Barnett          F 40-44    252/683     2:26:27     1:04:53     1:21:01   10:54     2:22:49
4620  Carmen Palmer          F 30-34    428/923     2:27:09     1:05:42     1:21:33   10:54     2:22:49
4621  Ben Palmer             M 35-39    366/501     2:27:09     1:05:43     1:21:34   10:54     2:22:49
4622  Brandi Therrrien       F 30-34    429/923     2:30:41     1:02:58     1:18:31   10:54     2:22:49
4623  Stephen Therrien       M 30-34    444/611     2:30:42     1:02:58     1:18:30   10:54     2:22:49
4624  Rachel Boster          F 20-24    394/728     2:33:23     1:07:27     1:23:37   10:54     2:22:49
4625  Brian Boster           M 55-59    114/213     2:33:23     1:07:28     1:23:37   10:54     2:22:49
4626  Enrique Perez          M 35-39    367/501     2:35:34     1:10:06     1:25:59   10:54     2:22:50
4627  Courtney Vanscoyoc     F 20-24    395/728     2:30:19     1:05:13     1:20:38   10:54     2:22:51
4628  Timothy Billings       M 30-34    445/611     2:35:46     1:11:09     1:26:20   10:54     2:22:52
4629  Delia Roy              F 35-39    340/841     2:35:50     1:06:42     1:22:32   10:54     2:22:52
4630  Christy Creswell       F 35-39    341/841     2:28:41     1:09:30     1:25:00   10:54     2:22:53
4631  Jennifer Holdridge     F 01-19     86/190     2:25:07     1:00:04     1:16:41   10:55     2:22:54
4632  Tracy Wernli           F 40-44    253/683     2:24:49     1:06:33     1:22:09   10:55     2:22:55
4633  Maurine Holt           F 45-49    144/458     2:33:25     1:06:31     1:22:30   10:55     2:22:56
4634  Michelle Lewis         F 25-29    456/945     2:39:38     1:04:16     1:19:45   10:55     2:22:56
4635  Aubrey Fetherston      F 25-29    457/945     2:34:41     1:03:19     1:18:28   10:55     2:22:58
4636  Kevin Dean             M 55-59    115/213     2:25:48     1:05:17     1:21:13   10:55     2:22:59
4637  Lindsy Graham          F 30-34    430/923     2:29:55     1:04:52     1:20:14   10:55     2:22:59
4638  Geogy Philip           M 40-44    271/412     2:40:03     1:07:12     1:22:53   10:55     2:22:59
4639  Brandy Spradlin        F 25-29    458/945     2:33:05     1:06:18     1:21:48   10:55     2:23:00
4640  Richard Carothers      M 65-69      16/50     2:38:03     1:07:09     1:23:23   10:55     2:23:00
4641  Kyra Reed              F 01-19     87/190     2:24:51     1:00:14     1:15:56   10:55     2:23:01
4642  Don Rogers             M 60-64      40/92     2:24:51     1:00:13     1:15:55   10:55     2:23:01
4643  Lindsey Baker          F 25-29    459/945     2:31:39     1:06:55     1:22:45   10:55     2:23:01
4644  Holly Hurliman         F 01-19     88/190     2:33:05     1:06:18     1:21:48   10:55     2:23:01
4645  Akeilah Clark          F 25-29    460/945     2:38:13     1:11:39     1:27:37   10:55     2:23:01
4646  Cindy Hunter           F 55-59     44/242     2:24:50     1:03:34     1:19:07   10:55     2:23:02
4647  Abigail Solis          F 20-24    396/728     2:26:24     1:03:02     1:17:33   10:55     2:23:02
4648  Deborah Herod          F 50-54     96/392     2:29:22     1:03:52     1:22:06   10:55     2:23:02
4649  Micah Groves           M 30-34    446/611     2:26:05     1:06:38     1:22:41   10:55     2:23:03
4650  Monica Brannan         F 35-39    342/841     2:36:06     1:09:10     1:24:50   10:55     2:23:03
4651  Kate Mefford           F 35-39    343/841     2:34:55     1:10:21     1:27:01   10:55     2:23:04
4652  Justin Martin          M 30-34    447/611     2:37:11     1:01:24     1:18:15   10:55     2:23:04
4653  Charles Reichert Sr    M 40-44    272/412     2:28:08     1:05:29     1:21:10   10:55     2:23:06
4654  Londa West             F 45-49    145/458     2:28:54     1:09:30     1:25:00   10:55     2:23:07
4655  Rosen Tavaglione       F 35-39    344/841     2:31:46     1:06:55     1:22:44   10:56     2:23:08
4656  Traci Eakes            F 40-44    254/683     2:33:09     1:10:49     1:25:56   10:56     2:23:08
4657  Christina Kendall      F 30-34    431/923     2:40:11     1:05:32     1:21:07   10:56     2:23:08
4658  Heidi Jantzen          F 25-29    461/945     2:31:54     1:04:17     1:19:51   10:56     2:23:09
4659  Kimbre Hardy           F 25-29    462/945     2:33:10     1:04:43     1:20:03   10:56     2:23:09
4660  Jennifer Edwards       F 40-44    255/683     2:35:11     1:04:22     1:20:33   10:56     2:23:09
4661  Jaime Hammer           F 35-39    345/841     2:32:24     1:05:27     1:20:49   10:56     2:23:10
4662  Kris Anderson          M 35-39    369/501     2:32:24     1:05:27     1:20:49   10:56     2:23:10
4663  Daniel Pullin          M 35-39    368/501     2:32:24     1:05:26     1:20:49   10:56     2:23:10
4664  Stacie Boyd            F 30-34    432/923     2:25:41     1:03:28     1:18:58   10:56     2:23:11
4665  Tony Maxwell           M 35-39    370/501     2:33:06     1:04:14     1:20:17   10:56     2:23:11
4666  Morgan Kostka          F 20-24    397/728     2:32:57     1:06:00     1:21:44   10:56     2:23:12
4667  Alicia Stoffers        F 30-34    433/923     2:33:59     1:04:42     1:20:08   10:56     2:23:12
4668  Laura Lemons           F 25-29    463/945     2:37:59     1:11:39     1:26:26   10:56     2:23:12
4669  Gary Hutchison         M 55-59    116/213     2:30:47     1:02:05     1:20:12   10:56     2:23:13
4670  Joy Haken              F 35-39    346/841     2:31:31     1:04:54     1:21:15   10:56     2:23:13
4671  Marla McPhail          F 40-44    256/683     2:33:59     1:04:41     1:20:05   10:56     2:23:13
4672  Marsha Salerno         F 50-54     97/392     2:29:45     1:06:22     1:22:12   10:56     2:23:14
4673  Brad Kirberger         M 30-34    448/611     2:30:53     1:01:05     1:17:24   10:56     2:23:14
4674  Jamie Lee              F 30-34    434/923     2:34:03     1:07:53     1:25:01   10:56     2:23:15
4675  Kevin Trego            M 50-54    178/296     2:40:15     1:10:40     1:27:26   10:56     2:23:15
4676  Nichole Weeks          F 25-29    464/945     2:40:15                 1:27:26   10:56     2:23:15
4677  Chelsea Mertens        F 25-29    465/945     2:30:17     1:04:33     1:20:17   10:56     2:23:16
4678  Brooke Barr            F 25-29    466/945     2:30:17     1:04:32     1:20:17   10:56     2:23:16
4679  Lara Leach             F 20-24    398/728     2:36:53     1:05:12     1:20:29   10:56     2:23:17
4680  Tom Maness             M 30-34    449/611     2:30:16     1:03:17     1:19:36   10:56     2:23:19
4681  Susan Gering           F 40-44    257/683     2:36:07     1:06:15     1:22:28   10:56     2:23:19
4682  Joadan Espinoza        F 20-24    399/728     2:36:29     1:04:13     1:19:34   10:57     2:23:21
4683  Robyn Gertner          F 35-39    347/841     2:28:34     1:05:15     1:21:11   10:57     2:23:22
4684  Anne Marie Hartle      F 20-24    400/728     2:29:45     1:05:33     1:21:14   10:57     2:23:22
4685  Tracy Ponce            F 20-24    401/728     2:30:21     1:06:40     1:22:27   10:57     2:23:22
4686  Nicole Abbott          F 20-24    402/728     2:31:58     1:04:30     1:20:03   10:57     2:23:24
4687  Lisa Aloisio           F 45-49    146/458     2:41:53     1:07:12     1:23:14   10:57     2:23:24
4688  Anna Millham           F 25-29    467/945     2:32:01     1:04:16     1:20:03   10:57     2:23:25
4689  Angela Jackson         F 35-39    348/841     2:35:39     1:10:00     1:25:26   10:57     2:23:25
4690  Melissa Modersohn      F 30-34    435/923     2:26:47     1:03:04     1:18:38   10:57     2:23:27
4691  Bryan Richards         M 35-39    371/501     2:28:17     1:06:20     1:22:09   10:57     2:23:27
4692  Suzanna Jarrell        F 40-44    258/683     2:33:08     1:05:30     1:21:57   10:57     2:23:27
4693  Stephanie Isbell       F 25-29    468/945     2:26:05     1:09:48     1:25:35   10:57     2:23:28
4694  Francene Coffman       F 45-49    147/458     2:31:08     1:07:39     1:23:21   10:57     2:23:28
4695  Ben Coffman            M 25-29    410/577     2:31:08     1:07:39     1:23:21   10:57     2:23:28
4696  Davia Knight           F 35-39    349/841     2:35:13     1:03:24     1:18:59   10:57     2:23:30
4697  Jimmie Hitchcock       M 60-64      41/92     2:33:59     1:04:50     1:20:23   10:57     2:23:32
4698  Sally Scheib           F 55-59     45/242     2:37:10     1:08:49     1:24:41   10:57     2:23:33
4699  Chance Mueller         M 01-19    100/139     2:26:01     1:01:52     1:18:32   10:58     2:23:34
4700  Marisa Acuna           F 30-34    436/923     2:33:20     1:02:50     1:18:44   10:58     2:23:34
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4701  Krystal McGuire        F 25-29    469/945     2:33:16     1:02:06     1:18:27   10:58     2:23:35
4702  Brenna Gardell         F 01-19     89/190     2:28:16     1:02:01     1:18:16   10:58     2:23:36
4703  Miranda Sinclair       F 20-24    403/728     2:33:02     1:06:21     1:20:47   10:58     2:23:36
4704  Hayley Jones           F 25-29    470/945     2:33:02     1:06:20     1:20:47   10:58     2:23:36
4705  Emily Enright          F 35-39    350/841     2:36:48     1:09:47     1:26:13   10:58     2:23:36
4706  Stephanie Hinton       F 25-29    471/945     2:28:30     1:04:41     1:20:43   10:58     2:23:37
4707  Michelle Lowrie        F 35-39    351/841     2:37:52     1:06:43     1:22:26   10:58     2:23:37
4708  Taylor Wilmoth         F 20-24    404/728     2:27:17     1:11:48     1:26:49   10:58     2:23:38
4709  Teri Grimes            F 35-39    352/841     2:35:05     1:03:47     1:20:02   10:58     2:23:38
4710  Jeff Davis             M 40-44    273/412     2:36:53     1:09:46     1:26:12   10:58     2:23:40
4711  Kathy Lovelace         F 40-44    259/683     2:25:20     1:06:53     1:22:31   10:58     2:23:41
4712  Denise Childress       F 45-49    148/458     2:25:20     1:06:52     1:22:30   10:58     2:23:41
4713  Jason Elder            M 25-29    411/577     2:30:47     1:02:48     1:18:27   10:58     2:23:41
4714  Nicki Streit           F 35-39    353/841     2:31:32     1:04:53     1:20:58   10:58     2:23:41
4715  Gregory Blair          M 45-49    209/306     2:36:54     1:09:47     1:26:14   10:58     2:23:41
4716  Kendra Lange           F 20-24    405/728     2:35:48     1:05:53     1:21:54   10:58     2:23:42
4717  Amanda Parker          F 30-34    437/923     2:35:48     1:05:52     1:21:54   10:58     2:23:42
4718  Lori Davis             F 35-39    354/841     2:36:54     1:09:47     1:26:13   10:58     2:23:42
4719  Aimee Golden           F 30-34    438/923     2:40:59     1:08:19     1:24:04   10:58     2:23:42
4720  Zach Owens             M 25-29    412/577     2:41:13     1:04:18     1:19:42   10:58     2:23:42
4721  Sydney Cox             F 25-29    472/945     2:39:16     1:06:24     1:22:49   10:58     2:23:43
4722  Corbie Grimes          M 35-39    372/501     2:35:11     1:03:47     1:20:02   10:58     2:23:44
4723  Chad Miller            M 40-44    274/412     2:39:59     1:05:48     1:21:11   10:58     2:23:45
4724  Jaime Green            F 30-34    439/923     2:36:17     1:09:31     1:25:29   10:59     2:23:47
4725  Thad Riesenbeck        M 40-44    275/412     2:32:42     1:06:26     1:21:04   10:59     2:23:49
4726  Kerry Clapp            M 50-54    179/296     2:25:22     1:06:41     1:22:01   10:59     2:23:50
4727  Carlos Cabrera         M 30-34    450/611     2:26:21     1:03:22     1:19:28   10:59     2:23:50
4728  Sammye Valenzuela      F 55-59     46/242     2:31:20     1:05:43     1:22:28   10:59     2:23:50
4729  Maria Drew             F 40-44    260/683     2:25:38     1:06:02     1:22:36   10:59     2:23:52
4730  Hillary Amos           F 25-29    473/945     2:32:16     1:04:40     1:21:01   10:59     2:23:52
4731  Amy Schillings         F 45-49    149/458     2:32:42     1:03:14     1:20:53   10:59     2:23:54
4732  Monica Marshall        F 40-44    261/683     2:35:42     1:05:26     1:21:21   10:59     2:23:54
4733  Meagan Madere          F 20-24    407/728     2:37:00     1:10:31     1:26:13   10:59     2:23:54
4734  Samantha Lorton        F 20-24    406/728     2:37:00     1:10:31     1:26:14   10:59     2:23:54
4735  Kimberly Reynolds      F 20-24    408/728     2:26:53     1:03:10     1:18:43   10:59     2:23:55
4736  Bethany Bruce          F 20-24    409/728     2:26:53     1:03:10     1:18:43   10:59     2:23:56
4737  Brett Reding           M 40-44    276/412     2:38:56     1:04:25     1:20:29   10:59     2:23:56
4738  Haileigh Burr          F 01-19     90/190     2:27:24     1:06:56     1:24:49   10:59     2:23:57
4739  Carrie Carter          F 35-39    355/841     2:32:35     1:05:35     1:21:09   10:59     2:23:57
4740  Ann Lloyd              F 30-34    440/923     2:40:18     1:08:37     1:24:19   10:59     2:23:57
4741  Samantha Willis        F 20-24    410/728     2:34:25                 1:23:37   10:59     2:23:58
4742  Dewayne Willis         M 50-54    180/296     2:34:26                 1:23:37   10:59     2:23:58
4743  Rebecca Rosendahl      F 30-34    441/923     2:36:45     1:07:25     1:23:11   10:59     2:23:58
4744  Luke Hunsaker          M 25-29    413/577     2:33:38     1:04:47     1:20:30   10:59     2:23:59
4745  Robert Rogers          M 40-44    277/412     2:36:18     1:06:09     1:21:18   10:59     2:23:59
4746  Mandy Noll             F 35-39    356/841     2:37:20     1:07:40     1:23:29   10:59     2:23:59
4747  Todd Lynes             M 25-29    414/577     2:32:49     1:06:23     1:23:25   11:00     2:24:00
4748  Krystin Cavner         F 30-34    442/923     2:34:51     1:04:18     1:20:38   11:00     2:24:00
4749  Audra Ball             F 30-34    443/923     2:40:55     1:05:31     1:21:28   11:00     2:24:00
4750  Randalyn Button        F 35-39    357/841     2:25:53     1:03:56     1:19:46   11:00     2:24:01
4751  Emily Merrell          F 25-29    474/945     2:25:54     1:03:56     1:19:46   11:00     2:24:01
4752  Elizabeth Abbott       F 25-29    475/945     2:38:31     1:06:10     1:22:20   11:00     2:24:02
4753  Katherine Smith        F 25-29    476/945     2:34:44     1:09:18     1:25:23   11:00     2:24:03
4754  Kimberly Hendricks     F 35-39    358/841     2:34:59     1:04:40     1:20:45   11:00     2:24:03
4755  Tim Nicholson          M 35-39    373/501     2:29:54     1:04:02     1:19:57   11:00     2:24:04
4756  Marcus Ayers           M 35-39    374/501     2:33:58     1:05:27     1:24:54   11:00     2:24:04
4757  Patrick Whitley        M 20-24    214/263     2:34:14     1:07:37     1:23:38   11:00     2:24:04
4758  Molly Cardwell         F 30-34    444/923     2:38:37     1:12:25     1:28:21   11:00     2:24:04
4759  Aunkohau Tsoodle       M 30-34    451/611     2:40:43     1:11:27     1:27:12   11:00     2:24:04
4760  Stephanie Husen        F 35-39    359/841     2:33:31     1:03:52     1:21:57   11:00     2:24:05
4761  Lauren Robinson        F 20-24    411/728     2:34:14     1:07:38     1:23:38   11:00     2:24:05
4762  Preston Dubina         M 35-39    375/501     2:29:34     1:04:07     1:20:02   11:00     2:24:06
4763  Chelsea Young          F 20-24    412/728     2:37:10     1:07:19     1:23:37   11:00     2:24:06
4764  Jack Hopkins           M 65-69      17/50     2:37:13     1:06:09     1:22:07   11:00     2:24:06
4765  Becky Nelson           F 45-49    150/458     2:38:39     1:08:24     1:24:23   11:00     2:24:06
4766  Dana Asher             M 55-59    117/213     2:36:28     1:06:32     1:22:32   11:00     2:24:07
4767  Alesha Leemaster       F 30-34    445/923     2:27:16     1:02:58     1:18:18   11:00     2:24:10
4768  Megan Pumphrey         F 30-34    446/923     2:32:05     1:07:58     1:23:36   11:00     2:24:10
4769  Heather Aebi           F 35-39    360/841     2:32:05     1:07:57     1:23:36   11:00     2:24:10
4770  Kimberly Miller        F 45-49    151/458     2:30:12     1:04:23     1:20:32   11:00     2:24:11
4771  Bethany Brewer         F 20-24    413/728     2:31:26     1:05:11     1:21:01   11:00     2:24:11
4772  Donald Hughes          M 45-49    210/306     2:29:39     1:03:42     1:19:53   11:00     2:24:12
4773  Kendall Hatley         M 35-39    376/501     2:32:06     1:07:26     1:23:46   11:00     2:24:12
4774  Tammie Gaudu           F 40-44    262/683     2:32:39     1:01:07     1:17:07   11:00     2:24:12
4775  Kelly Chesser          F 35-39    361/841     2:37:04     1:07:54     1:23:42   11:00     2:24:12
4776  Andrea Martin          F 40-44    263/683     2:37:06     1:08:53     1:24:58   11:00     2:24:12
4777  Lisa Gilmore           F 40-44    264/683     2:24:53     1:03:29     1:19:31   11:01     2:24:13
4778  Kevin Down             M 25-29    415/577     2:33:32     1:05:51     1:20:29   11:01     2:24:13
4779  Sarah Wright           F 25-29    477/945     2:40:08     1:04:47     1:20:17   11:01     2:24:13
4780  Samantha Howell        F 40-44    265/683     2:28:08     1:06:36     1:22:48   11:01     2:24:14
4781  C.j. Norvell           F 45-49    152/458     2:28:17     1:05:04     1:21:16   11:01     2:24:14
4782  Cat Klarich            F 01-19     91/190     2:33:07     1:03:27     1:19:23   11:01     2:24:14
4783  Jennifer Simon         F 35-39    362/841     2:38:26     1:09:30     1:25:30   11:01     2:24:14
4784  Jeremy Norwood         M 30-34    452/611     2:30:05     1:00:34     1:17:44   11:01     2:24:17
4785  Amy Berry              F 35-39    363/841     2:31:48     1:08:10     1:27:22   11:01     2:24:17
4786  Rhonda Mayhan          F 45-49    153/458     2:38:14     1:10:12     1:26:28   11:01     2:24:17
4787  Carl Hoefar            M 40-44    278/412     2:40:45     1:02:34     1:19:32   11:01     2:24:17
4788  Kim Sturdivan          F 55-59     47/242     2:31:12     1:06:30     1:22:17   11:01     2:24:19
4789  Evan Bird              M 01-19    101/139     2:38:25     1:18:50     1:33:34   11:01     2:24:19
4790  Irala Magee            F 55-59     48/242     2:39:27     1:08:12     1:24:12   11:01     2:24:19
4791  Oliver Li              M 20-24    215/263     2:42:00                 1:24:11   11:01     2:24:19
4792  Rick Byrd              M 50-54    181/296     2:31:01     1:03:51     1:20:06   11:01     2:24:20
4793  Darrin Tyrrell         M 40-44    279/412     2:35:59     1:09:37     1:25:34   11:01     2:24:21
4794  Tiffany Rains          F 40-44    266/683     2:29:16     1:04:08     1:19:51   11:01     2:24:22
4795  Ann Fox                F 50-54     98/392     2:41:43     1:05:37     1:21:05   11:01     2:24:22
4796  Lindsey Lamar          F 25-29    478/945     2:38:54     1:09:36     1:25:23   11:01     2:24:23
4797  Taylor May             M 25-29    416/577     2:38:55     1:09:34     1:25:23   11:01     2:24:23
4798  Wanda May              F 50-54     99/392     2:38:55     1:09:36     1:25:24   11:01     2:24:23
4799  Katherine Flint        F 25-29    479/945     2:39:46     1:10:34     1:26:52   11:01     2:24:23
4800  Ashley Baker           F 35-39    364/841     2:37:08     1:08:54     1:24:21   11:01     2:24:24
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4801  Victor Baeza           M 45-49    211/306     2:37:01     1:05:58     1:21:23   11:01     2:24:25
4802  Megan Purdum           F 25-29    480/945     2:37:02     1:05:58     1:21:23   11:02     2:24:26
4803  Jan Taylor             F 35-39    365/841     2:38:49     1:08:27     1:23:46   11:02     2:24:26
4804  Steve Rhoads           M 45-49    212/306     2:37:17     1:14:28     1:29:53   11:02     2:24:27
4805  Faith Stoutamire       F 35-39    366/841     2:32:01     1:03:43     1:20:33   11:02     2:24:28
4806  Jim Henthorn           M 45-49    213/306     2:41:18     1:06:22     1:22:43   11:02     2:24:28
4807  Caitlin Goddard        F 20-24    414/728     2:32:44     1:08:25     1:24:17   11:02     2:24:29
4808  Jan Satterfield        F 50-54    100/392     2:35:54     1:08:33     1:24:07   11:02     2:24:29
4809  Allen Sasse            M 45-49    214/306     2:36:39     1:07:07     1:23:44   11:02     2:24:29
4810  Sybella Ng             F 25-29    481/945     2:37:22     1:04:09     1:20:10   11:02     2:24:30
4811  Joseph Scruggs         M 50-54    182/296     2:40:36     1:11:47     1:27:17   11:02     2:24:30
4812  Amy Graham             F 35-39    367/841     2:33:13     1:01:44     1:17:33   11:02     2:24:34
4813  Candace Joiner         F 35-39    368/841     2:36:08     1:06:00     1:22:06   11:02     2:24:34
4814  Kari Meyer             F 30-34    447/923     2:42:22     1:08:37               11:02     2:24:34
4815  Kari Williams          F 30-34    448/923     2:27:27     1:06:53     1:22:53   11:02     2:24:35
4816  Ryan Meyer             M 25-29    417/577     2:42:22     1:08:38     1:24:25   11:02     2:24:35
4817  Carrie Bowler          F 35-39    369/841     2:36:10     1:06:00     1:22:07   11:02     2:24:36
4818  Ben Randle             M 35-39    377/501     2:37:19     1:09:20     1:25:22   11:02     2:24:36
4819  Brenda Bonnett         F 30-34    449/923     2:37:21     1:07:27     1:24:54   11:02     2:24:36
4820  Jonathan Santee        M 25-29    418/577     2:36:26     1:05:27     1:21:21   11:02     2:24:37
4821  Kelly Schmitt          F 50-54    101/392     2:36:37     1:07:23     1:22:48   11:02     2:24:37
4822  Jennifer Collins       F 30-34    450/923     2:40:59     1:05:10     1:20:54   11:02     2:24:37
4823  David Stark            M 55-59    118/213     2:36:26     1:04:46     1:21:11   11:03     2:24:39
4824  Lacee Ratcliff         F 30-34    451/923     2:33:04     1:04:39     1:21:00   11:03     2:24:40
4825  Jenni Tilson           F 25-29    482/945     2:35:14     1:12:15     1:28:55   11:03     2:24:40
4826  Jill Prather           F 45-49    154/458     2:29:50     1:07:01     1:22:54   11:03     2:24:41
4827  Debbie Berg            F 50-54    102/392     2:30:58     1:04:32     1:21:39   11:03     2:24:41
4828  Jessica Berg           F 20-24    415/728     2:30:58     1:04:32     1:21:39   11:03     2:24:41
4829  Jeff Sullivan          M 30-34    453/611     2:31:50     1:01:42     1:19:01   11:03     2:24:41
4830  Adriana Carson         F 25-29    483/945     2:36:49     1:08:47     1:25:12   11:03     2:24:41
4831  Johnna Hughes          F 35-39    370/841     2:39:24     1:08:15     1:24:13   11:03     2:24:41
4832  Kelley Owen            F 40-44    267/683     2:26:29     1:05:00     1:21:46   11:03     2:24:43
4833  Bridgett Pitzer        F 35-39    371/841     2:38:50     1:09:53     1:24:58   11:03     2:24:43
4834  Bailey Calton          F 20-24    416/728     2:36:09     1:03:36     1:19:15   11:03     2:24:44
4835  Carl Ballenger         M 35-39    378/501     2:40:49     1:04:45     1:20:13   11:03     2:24:44
4836  Brian Crowder          M 35-39    379/501     2:37:00     1:04:46     1:20:34   11:03     2:24:46
4837  Cindy Stevens          F 45-49    155/458     2:41:43     1:08:23     1:25:20   11:03     2:24:46
4838  Jessica Flack          F 20-24    417/728     2:29:53     1:06:07     1:21:54   11:03     2:24:47
4839  Ashley Wilkinson       F 25-29    484/945     2:29:53     1:06:07     1:21:54   11:03     2:24:47
4840  Mark Simpsen           M 25-29    419/577     2:29:59     1:06:20     1:22:34   11:03     2:24:47
4841  Keith Faulkner         M 45-49    215/306     2:33:54     1:03:21     1:18:44   11:03     2:24:47
4842  Pattie White           F 50-54    103/392     2:41:43     1:08:23     1:25:19   11:03     2:24:47
4843  Blake Jones            M 25-29    420/577     2:28:35     1:06:03     1:25:04   11:03     2:24:49
4844  Megan Hawks            F 35-39    372/841     2:32:54                 1:21:57   11:03     2:24:49
4845  Joe Hawks              M 35-39    380/501     2:32:54     1:05:50     1:21:57   11:03     2:24:49
4846  Lori Manning           F 40-44    268/683     2:37:11     1:10:33     1:25:53   11:03     2:24:49
4847  Casey Howard           F 35-39    373/841     2:37:12     1:10:33     1:25:53   11:03     2:24:49
4848  Mitchell Richards      M 25-29    421/577     2:40:15     1:13:17     1:28:58   11:03     2:24:49
4849  Tangy Corley           F 35-39    374/841     2:32:49     1:04:29     1:20:11   11:03     2:24:50
4850  Chelsea Miller         F 20-24    418/728     2:40:16     1:13:16     1:28:58   11:03     2:24:50
4851  Debra Johnson          F 45-49    156/458     2:40:50     1:09:08     1:25:07   11:03     2:24:50
4852  Leland Nissley         M 50-54    183/296     2:32:20     1:08:02     1:23:51   11:04     2:24:52
4853  Amanda Irby            F 20-24    419/728     2:40:06     1:10:18     1:26:15   11:04     2:24:52
4854  Valori Towe            F 35-39    375/841     2:41:53     1:06:56     1:22:57   11:04     2:24:52
4855  Hannah Rost            F 20-24    420/728     2:33:54     1:06:35     1:22:26   11:04     2:24:53
4856  Stephanie Griffioen    F 20-24    421/728     2:35:41     1:06:07     1:21:58   11:04     2:24:53
4857  Julie Darling          F 40-44    269/683     2:37:26     1:07:13     1:23:31   11:04     2:24:54
4858  Wendy Enloe            F 40-44    270/683     2:33:21     1:09:07     1:25:35   11:04     2:24:55
4859  Jessaca Linnabery      F 35-39    376/841     2:42:03     1:09:32     1:26:02   11:04     2:24:55
4860  Brandy Stricker        F 30-34    452/923     2:31:00     1:02:32     1:18:50   11:04     2:24:56
4861  Kristen Harris         F 40-44    271/683     2:33:40     1:04:17     1:19:51   11:04     2:24:56
4862  Kayrene Chavez         F 35-39    377/841     2:37:44     1:11:40     1:28:50   11:04     2:24:59
4863  Sharon Webster         F 50-54    104/392     2:39:50     1:06:26     1:22:29   11:04     2:24:59
4864  Dana Nanninga          F 35-39    378/841     2:31:24     1:06:37     1:22:23   11:04     2:25:00
4865  Emily Urich            F 20-24    422/728     2:36:16     1:10:32     1:27:15   11:04     2:25:00
4866  Lauren Kerby           F 25-29    485/945     2:37:53     1:06:41     1:23:13   11:04     2:25:00
4867  Amy Hudson             F 35-39    379/841     2:39:20     1:08:49     1:25:39   11:04     2:25:00
4868  Michelle Heath         F 40-44    272/683     2:42:09     1:08:32     1:24:50   11:04     2:25:00
4869  Tonya Morgan           F 40-44    273/683     2:39:21     1:08:49     1:25:38   11:04     2:25:01
4870  Stacey Ferry           F 40-44    274/683     2:30:25     1:08:30     1:24:55   11:04     2:25:02
4871  Maddison Williams      F 20-24    423/728     2:31:18     1:05:09     1:20:50   11:04     2:25:02
4872  Grant McNeal           M 50-54    184/296     2:33:46     1:02:31     1:18:48   11:04     2:25:02
4873  Matthew Blose          M 30-34    454/611     2:30:55     1:11:33     1:28:16   11:04     2:25:03
4874  Linda McGuckin         F 45-49    157/458     2:35:31     1:05:01     1:22:29   11:04     2:25:03
4875  Courtney Beck          F 20-24    424/728     2:41:24     1:10:21     1:26:05   11:04     2:25:03
4876  Corey Beck             M 20-24    216/263     2:41:24     1:10:20     1:26:04   11:04     2:25:03
4877  Paulinna Huynh         F 20-24    425/728     2:42:44                 1:24:11   11:04     2:25:03
4878  Katie-Jane Johnson     F 25-29    486/945     2:30:56     1:11:34     1:28:16   11:04     2:25:04
4879  Toni-Anne Thompson     F 40-44    275/683     2:30:28     1:08:30     1:24:56   11:05     2:25:05
4880  Robert Thompson        M 40-44    280/412     2:30:28     1:08:30     1:24:55   11:05     2:25:05
4881  Vicki Parkhurst        F 30-34    453/923     2:35:23     1:07:55     1:25:24   11:05     2:25:05
4882  Jill Mankin            F 35-39    380/841     2:31:39     1:05:27     1:21:12   11:05     2:25:06
4883  Kim Warren             F 40-44    276/683     2:31:38     1:06:21     1:22:46   11:05     2:25:07
4884  Melody Hoppers         F 30-34    454/923     2:41:04     1:08:06     1:23:51   11:05     2:25:07
4885  Courtney Hullinger     F 01-19     92/190     2:35:12     1:06:09     1:22:27   11:05     2:25:08
4886  Cynthia Archibald      F 50-54    105/392     2:37:29     1:04:44     1:20:38   11:05     2:25:08
4887  Trisha Barrett         F 35-39    381/841     2:27:38     1:03:57     1:19:45   11:05     2:25:09
4888  Larry Barrett          M 40-44    281/412     2:27:38     1:03:57     1:19:45   11:05     2:25:09
4889  Carol Ray              F 55-59     49/242     2:33:27                           11:05     2:25:11
4890  Misti Tiemann          F 35-39    382/841     2:37:07     1:08:33     1:24:33   11:05     2:25:11
4891  Carrie Rollmann        F 25-29    487/945     2:38:30     1:07:31     1:23:55   11:05     2:25:11
4892  Donnita Brown          F 35-39    383/841     2:28:44     1:03:40     1:19:46   11:05     2:25:12
4893  Joe Cook               M 35-39    381/501     2:29:47     1:06:12     1:22:11   11:05     2:25:12
4894  Diana Rodriguez        F 25-29    488/945     2:37:06     1:08:33     1:24:33   11:05     2:25:12
4895  Wayne Morris           M 60-64      42/92     2:38:36     1:06:48     1:23:00   11:05     2:25:12
4896  Justin Westmoreland    M 30-34    455/611     2:35:25     1:02:42     1:18:10   11:05     2:25:13
4897  Shannon Baker          F 50-54    106/392     2:37:55     1:11:14     1:26:51   11:05     2:25:13
4898  Kelle Thompson         F 40-44    277/683     2:39:31     1:09:11     1:25:19   11:05     2:25:13
4899  Jennifer Everett       F 35-39    384/841     2:39:31     1:09:10     1:25:19   11:05     2:25:13
4900  Mark Hare              M 30-34    456/611     2:41:32     1:08:46     1:24:12   11:05     2:25:13
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4901  Angie Laplante         F 50-54    107/392     2:35:56     1:06:34     1:22:38   11:05     2:25:15
4902  Blanche Schmidt        F 35-39    385/841     2:37:56     1:07:36     1:23:36   11:05     2:25:15
4903  Eric Mata              M 35-39    382/501     2:37:56     1:07:36     1:23:37   11:05     2:25:16
4904  Jacob Andrews          M 25-29    422/577     2:41:17     1:08:36     1:25:00   11:05     2:25:16
4905  Janette Nichols        F 40-44    278/683     2:35:29     1:03:17     1:17:56   11:05     2:25:17
4906  Grace Thompson         F 01-19     93/190     2:36:30     1:07:19     1:24:41   11:05     2:25:18
4907  Aislyn Parcell         F 25-29    489/945     2:37:36     1:05:55     1:21:47   11:05     2:25:18
4908  Rebecca Overholt       F 30-34    455/923     2:38:43     1:06:26     1:22:01   11:05     2:25:18
4909  Diana Teel             F 45-49    158/458     2:40:08     1:09:44     1:25:54   11:06     2:25:19
4910  Sara Terry             F 40-44    279/683     2:31:13     1:07:38     1:24:27   11:06     2:25:20
4911  Jill Barnes            F 35-39    386/841     2:32:37     1:05:35     1:22:03   11:06     2:25:20
4912  Tim Mahanay            M 50-54    185/296     2:30:14     1:04:06     1:21:01   11:06     2:25:22
4913  Kristie Coggins        F 30-34    456/923     2:38:04     1:07:08     1:22:51   11:06     2:25:22
4914  Abigail Clark          F 20-24    426/728     2:38:16     1:10:11     1:25:12   11:06     2:25:22
4915  Will Bakula            M 40-44    282/412     2:40:21     1:10:29     1:26:24   11:06     2:25:22
4916  Janelle Dunn           F 40-44    280/683     2:28:07     1:08:23     1:24:00   11:06     2:25:23
4917  Kasey Dunn             M 40-44    283/412     2:28:08                 1:23:58   11:06     2:25:23
4918  Raelynn Jordan         F 25-29    491/945     2:28:47     1:05:14     1:21:36   11:06     2:25:23
4919  Tiffany Strother       F 25-29    490/945     2:28:47     1:05:14     1:21:35   11:06     2:25:23
4920  Casey Goben            M 20-24    217/263     2:32:00     1:03:28     1:19:10   11:06     2:25:23
4921  Melissa Herriman       F 35-39    387/841     2:41:54     1:09:13     1:25:43   11:06     2:25:23
4922  Willie Roberson        M 40-44    284/412     2:43:21                 1:19:09   11:06     2:25:23
4923  Jacob Ferguson         M 25-29    423/577     2:41:12     1:05:52     1:21:40   11:06     2:25:24
4924  Taylor Lomheim         M 20-24    218/263     2:28:08     1:03:16     1:19:01   11:06     2:25:25
4925  Rebekah McClain        F 20-24    427/728     2:37:13                 1:24:12   11:06     2:25:26
4926  Ora Owens              F 30-34    457/923     2:30:37     1:05:23     1:21:51   11:06     2:25:27
4927  Danica Ross            F 35-39    388/841     2:36:26     1:09:41     1:25:16   11:06     2:25:27
4928  Una Savic              F 25-29    492/945     2:42:07     1:09:22     1:25:50   11:06     2:25:27
4929  Gary Detrich           M 65-69      18/50     2:41:17     1:05:51     1:21:38   11:06     2:25:28
4930  Carissa Gholston       F 20-24    428/728     2:41:18     1:08:14     1:24:07   11:06     2:25:28
4931  Evangelina Hughes      F 35-39    389/841     2:34:40     1:04:35     1:20:20   11:06     2:25:29
4932  Melissa Nguyen         F 45-49    159/458     2:33:42     1:04:20     1:19:50   11:06     2:25:31
4933  Thomas Lord            M 45-49    216/306     2:33:42     1:04:20     1:19:50   11:06     2:25:31
4934  Tarynn Branscum        F 20-24    429/728     2:35:35     1:06:55     1:23:03   11:07     2:25:32
4935  Heather Warfield       F 20-24    430/728     2:36:56     1:02:17     1:18:02   11:07     2:25:33
4936  Jennifer Chance        F 35-39    390/841     2:37:14     1:05:41     1:21:31   11:07     2:25:33
4937  Curtis Patrick         M 45-49    217/306     2:38:06     1:06:09     1:21:45   11:07     2:25:34
4938  Kelly Archer           F 20-24    431/728     2:38:39     1:04:53     1:20:48   11:07     2:25:34
4939  Pam Archer             F 50-54    108/392     2:38:39     1:04:53     1:20:48   11:07     2:25:34
4940  Kelli Stacy            F 50-54    109/392     2:40:22     1:08:38     1:25:05   11:07     2:25:35
4941  David Krumme           M 55-59    119/213     2:34:02     1:05:02     1:21:21   11:07     2:25:36
4942  Brent McGinnis         M 30-34    457/611     2:35:20     1:03:02     1:18:49   11:07     2:25:36
4943  Jayson Hataway         M 35-39    383/501     2:40:18     1:09:10     1:25:21   11:07     2:25:37
4944  Patricia Larrabee      F 50-54    110/392     2:36:03     1:06:51     1:22:30   11:07     2:25:38
4945  Joshua Ensor           M 25-29    424/577     2:26:42     1:02:51     1:17:39   11:07     2:25:39
4946  Terry Cook             M 50-54    186/296     2:36:28     1:03:55     1:18:59   11:07     2:25:39
4947  Karen Price            F 50-54    111/392     2:35:15     1:06:28     1:23:05   11:07     2:25:41
4948  Brent Hopkins          M 40-44    285/412     2:32:13     1:02:18     1:17:18   11:07     2:25:42
4949  Eric Schick            M 40-44    286/412     2:32:13     1:02:19     1:17:18   11:07     2:25:42
4950  Tom Clowers            M 65-69      19/50     2:40:42     1:07:00     1:23:08   11:07     2:25:42
4951  Carrie Gray            F 35-39    391/841     2:30:25     1:10:01     1:25:52   11:07     2:25:43
4952  Allison Mitchell       F 25-29    493/945     2:35:09     1:07:26     1:23:33   11:07     2:25:43
4953  Kristi Barker          F 35-39    392/841     2:35:09     1:07:27     1:23:33   11:07     2:25:43
4954  Lisa Cassady           F 35-39    393/841     2:28:49     1:06:29     1:22:48   11:07     2:25:44
4955  Amy Comfort De Gonzale F 25-29    494/945     2:30:10     1:02:24     1:18:34   11:07     2:25:44
4956  Mitch Comfort          M 50-54    187/296     2:30:10     1:02:25     1:18:34   11:07     2:25:44
4957  Taylor Blevins         M 20-24    219/263     2:37:23     1:08:27     1:25:54   11:07     2:25:44
4958  Carol Ives             F 55-59     50/242     2:43:25     1:07:49     1:23:55   11:08     2:25:46
4959  Mark Walther           M 55-59    120/213     2:28:23     1:05:40     1:22:20   11:08     2:25:49
4960  Michael Clelland       M 01-19    102/139     2:31:28     1:01:29     1:18:23   11:08     2:25:49
4961  Timothy Balzer         M 30-34    458/611     2:36:32                 1:19:42   11:08     2:25:49
4962  Van Vanderschaaf       M 30-34    459/611     2:36:32     1:04:12     1:19:43   11:08     2:25:49
4963  Michelle Shaw          F 40-44    281/683     2:37:01     1:07:19     1:24:50   11:08     2:25:49
4964  Shannon Kenny          F 20-24    432/728     2:38:15     1:09:51     1:26:00   11:08     2:25:49
4965  Tyler Yero             M 01-19    103/139     2:38:15     1:09:51     1:26:00   11:08     2:25:49
4966  Leah Johnson           F 40-44    282/683     2:40:28     1:07:04     1:23:22   11:08     2:25:50
4967  Kristopher Gates       M 25-29    425/577     2:31:36     1:08:09     1:23:32   11:08     2:25:51
4968  John Gates             M 60-64      43/92     2:31:36     1:08:09     1:23:32   11:08     2:25:51
4969  Kaylan Lee             F 20-24    433/728     2:32:14     1:04:02     1:21:00   11:08     2:25:51
4970  Brandy Weldon          F 35-39    394/841     2:33:33     1:06:19     1:22:16   11:08     2:25:51
4971  Sean Murray            M 30-34    460/611     2:34:37     1:05:39     1:21:42   11:08     2:25:52
4972  Mike Thompson          M 45-49    218/306     2:35:55     1:06:21     1:23:02   11:08     2:25:54
4973  Annette Thompson       F 55-59     51/242     2:36:31     1:10:20     1:26:39   11:08     2:25:54
4974  Mindy Allen            F 30-34    458/923     2:41:38     1:06:13     1:22:26   11:08     2:25:54
4975  Bart Brewer            M 35-39    384/501     2:39:19     1:05:33     1:21:31   11:08     2:25:55
4976  Jason Doughty          M 45-49    219/306     2:42:16                 1:25:32   11:08     2:25:56
4977  Tammy Singleton        F 40-44    283/683     2:37:30     1:07:03     1:23:07   11:08     2:25:57
4978  Inga Allen             F 40-44    284/683     2:40:13     1:10:06     1:26:04   11:08     2:25:57
4979  Don Adams              M 40-44    287/412     2:33:48     1:07:39     1:23:43   11:09     2:25:58
4980  Audrey Meshek          F 25-29    495/945     2:34:50     1:12:32     1:28:28   11:09     2:25:58
4981  Meredith Smith         F 25-29    496/945     2:30:42     1:07:27     1:25:16   11:09     2:25:59
4982  Katie Christy          F 25-29    497/945     2:30:44     1:07:26     1:25:16   11:09     2:26:00
4983  John Masquelier        M 30-34    461/611     2:34:39     1:08:57     1:24:31   11:09     2:26:00
4984  Justin Christy         M 30-34    462/611     2:30:45     1:07:26     1:25:15   11:09     2:26:01
4985  Kerri Welsh            F 30-34    459/923     2:35:08     1:07:11     1:23:16   11:09     2:26:02
4986  Matthew Bolt           M 25-29    426/577     2:33:48     1:04:01     1:18:50   11:09     2:26:04
4987  Shelbey Franz          F 20-24    434/728     2:40:17     1:10:20     1:26:35   11:09     2:26:04
4988  Mackenzie Borden       F 20-24    435/728     2:40:17     1:10:19     1:26:34   11:09     2:26:04
4989  Heather Mastin         F 40-44    285/683     2:40:24     1:10:38     1:27:11   11:09     2:26:07
4990  Jennifer Findley       F 40-44    286/683     2:33:32     1:05:13     1:22:11   11:09     2:26:08
4991  Lindsey Smith          F 30-34    460/923     2:35:25     1:10:25     1:29:00   11:09     2:26:08
4992  Kristin Bundy          F 30-34    461/923     2:35:27     1:10:24     1:29:00   11:09     2:26:09
4993  Haley Allen            F 30-34    462/923     2:35:27     1:10:24     1:29:00   11:09     2:26:09
4994  Allison Lee            F 20-24    436/728     2:37:18                 1:22:10   11:09     2:26:09
4995  Doug Baughman          M 35-39    385/501     2:38:48     1:05:15     1:20:59   11:09     2:26:09
4996  Niki Baughman          F 35-39    395/841     2:38:48     1:05:15     1:20:59   11:09     2:26:09
4997  Hilda Wilds            F 55-59     52/242     2:39:27     1:08:16     1:25:45   11:09     2:26:09
4998  Natalie Martin         F 30-34    463/923     2:34:40     1:06:41     1:22:45   11:09     2:26:10
4999  Jason Pearson          M 30-34    463/611     2:37:51     1:02:57     1:19:40   11:09     2:26:10
5000  Chris White            M 45-49    220/306     2:36:19     1:09:27     1:25:36   11:10     2:26:11
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5001  Kelly Carpenter        M 45-49    221/306     2:39:34     1:08:51     1:25:09   11:10     2:26:11
5002  Hilda Romero           F 40-44    287/683     2:36:01     1:06:52     1:22:56   11:10     2:26:12
5003  Shannon White          F 30-34    464/923     2:36:19     1:09:27     1:25:36   11:10     2:26:12
5004  Victor Rafful          M 35-39    386/501     2:41:49     1:06:43     1:23:07   11:10     2:26:12
5005  Erin Perkins           F 30-34    465/923     2:31:53     1:04:41     1:21:10   11:10     2:26:13
5006  Patrick Kriley         M 25-29    427/577     2:33:14     1:07:49     1:24:51   11:10     2:26:13
5007  Jancy Martin           F 30-34    466/923     2:33:42     1:06:58     1:22:35   11:10     2:26:13
5008  Mark Hassett           M 40-44    288/412     2:30:49     1:13:36     1:28:37   11:10     2:26:14
5009  Heather Bradley        F 40-44    288/683     2:36:01     1:06:53     1:22:58   11:10     2:26:14
5010  Kim McConnell          F 40-44    289/683     2:37:52     1:08:27     1:25:54   11:10     2:26:14
5011  Kayla Shackelford      F 20-24    437/728     2:44:11     1:07:08     1:23:08   11:10     2:26:15
5012  Abby Smith             F 01-19     94/190     2:42:13     1:15:21     1:31:09   11:10     2:26:18
5013  Rebecca Smith          F 40-44    290/683     2:42:13     1:15:21     1:31:09   11:10     2:26:18
5014  Jennifer Kelley        F 25-29    498/945     2:42:06     1:07:35     1:24:14   11:10     2:26:19
5015  Amanda Sullivan        F 35-39    396/841     2:34:28     1:02:01     1:17:04   11:10     2:26:20
5016  Rachel Jaudon          F 25-29    499/945     2:38:54     1:06:26     1:22:23   11:10     2:26:21
5017  Megan Dunn             F 30-34    467/923     2:38:01     1:09:18     1:25:27   11:10     2:26:23
5018  Derek Jamison          M 30-34    464/611     2:39:34     1:08:20     1:24:13   11:10     2:26:23
5019  Zach Gray              M 30-34    465/611     2:41:52     1:09:01     1:24:44   11:10     2:26:23
5020  Candy Webb             F 25-29    500/945     2:29:35     1:06:20     1:22:23   11:11     2:26:24
5021  Rachel Gray            F 25-29    501/945     2:36:06     1:04:55     1:20:22   11:11     2:26:24
5022  Quinn Marshall         M 20-24    220/263     2:33:06     1:01:08     1:15:58   11:11     2:26:28
5023  Kenya Jackson          F 40-44    291/683     2:39:06     1:07:32     1:23:23   11:11     2:26:28
5024  Aneesh Pakala          M 30-34    466/611     2:40:39     1:11:28     1:28:10   11:11     2:26:28
5025  Jennifer Hawkins       F 30-34    468/923     2:41:12     1:08:20     1:24:37   11:11     2:26:28
5026  Courtney Cartwright    F 30-34    469/923     2:36:04     1:09:18     1:26:28   11:11     2:26:29
5027  Melissa Bearden        F 30-34    470/923     2:36:46     1:06:31     1:22:10   11:11     2:26:29
5028  Marcia Cates           F 30-34    471/923     2:38:08     1:05:33     1:21:21   11:11     2:26:29
5029  Tammy Hazlett          F 35-39    397/841     2:38:40     1:09:42     1:25:46   11:11     2:26:29
5030  Taryn Evans            F 25-29    502/945     2:38:57     1:07:59     1:25:34   11:11     2:26:29
5031  Michael Lovero         M 50-54    188/296     2:29:47     1:05:46     1:21:55   11:11     2:26:30
5032  Carlos Santos          M 25-29    428/577     2:35:44     1:09:19     1:25:28   11:11     2:26:30
5033  Jessica Davis          F 30-34    472/923     2:38:38     1:07:44     1:24:07   11:11     2:26:30
5034  Patty Nolen            F 35-39    398/841     2:33:38     1:05:14     1:21:23   11:11     2:26:31
5035  Kary Ott               F 40-44    292/683     2:29:49     1:05:46     1:21:55   11:11     2:26:32
5036  Lexi Ashcraft          F 01-19     95/190     2:33:21     1:03:37     1:20:43   11:11     2:26:32
5037  David Knox             M 50-54    189/296     2:26:57     1:05:50     1:22:39   11:11     2:26:33
5038  Caleb McCaleb          M 50-54    190/296     2:26:57     1:05:51     1:22:38   11:11     2:26:34
5039  Mary Naumann           F 45-49    160/458     2:38:50     1:05:25     1:21:50   11:11     2:26:34
5040  Rickey Brady           M 40-44    289/412     2:27:10     1:05:16     1:21:50   11:11     2:26:35
5041  Colby Ellison          M 20-24    221/263     2:31:12     1:02:38     1:17:00   11:11     2:26:35
5042  Karissa Stelmach       F 20-24    438/728     2:38:39     1:06:20     1:22:07   11:11     2:26:35
5043  Laura Rippetoe         F 45-49    161/458     2:41:51     1:07:51     1:23:36   11:11     2:26:35
5044  Josiah Rippetoe        M 01-19    104/139     2:41:51     1:07:51     1:23:37   11:11     2:26:35
5045  Kc Wright              M 50-54    191/296     2:27:08     1:05:14     1:22:00   11:11     2:26:36
5046  Michelle McCaskey      F 40-44    293/683     2:29:46     1:08:15     1:24:34   11:12     2:26:37
5047  Valerie Seitsinger     F 35-39    399/841     2:37:22     1:07:08     1:22:57   11:12     2:26:37
5048  Mark Frye              M 30-34    467/611     2:39:04     1:09:01     1:25:18   11:12     2:26:37
5049  Clint Stroderd         M 35-39    387/501     2:27:41     1:06:02     1:22:29   11:12     2:26:38
5050  Jennifer Blackshare    F 40-44    294/683     2:40:55     1:08:51     1:25:41   11:12     2:26:38
5051  Jarrett Griffin        M 35-39    388/501     2:43:08     1:06:35     1:22:46   11:12     2:26:38
5052  Danielle Lomax         F 20-24    439/728     2:32:48     1:06:31     1:23:13   11:12     2:26:39
5053  Jennifer Griffin       F 35-39    400/841     2:43:08     1:06:35     1:22:47   11:12     2:26:39
5054  Jerry Thurman Jr.      M 30-34    468/611     2:27:53     1:06:23     1:23:28   11:12     2:26:40
5055  Greg Land              M 50-54    192/296     2:36:23     1:06:23     1:22:16   11:12     2:26:40
5056  Spencer Waddell        M 01-19    105/139     2:38:10     1:06:10               11:12     2:26:41
5057  Pamela Sargent-Morris  F 35-39    401/841     2:35:20     1:09:13     1:25:35   11:12     2:26:42
5058  Brandy Lorenz          F 40-44    295/683     2:37:50     1:10:56     1:26:25   11:12     2:26:42
5059  Dustin Penn            M 30-34    469/611     2:44:19     1:07:51     1:24:05   11:12     2:26:42
5060  Tina Cartwright        F 45-49    162/458     2:33:51                 1:21:38   11:12     2:26:43
5061  Cristy Collum          F 40-44    296/683     2:34:56     1:06:14     1:25:39   11:12     2:26:43
5062  Marcus Zehnder         M 40-44    290/412     2:37:09     1:03:29     1:18:35   11:12     2:26:43
5063  Bridgette Hogarth      F 20-24    441/728     2:36:55     1:11:59     1:28:17   11:12     2:26:44
5064  Brooke Merrill         F 20-24    440/728     2:36:55     1:12:00     1:28:17   11:12     2:26:44
5065  Angie Baggs            F 35-39    402/841     2:37:38     1:08:12     1:24:31   11:12     2:26:44
5066  Guy Hammon             M 35-39    389/501     2:40:02     1:04:27     1:20:27   11:12     2:26:44
5067  Andrea Phillips        F 01-19     96/190     2:43:11     1:07:12     1:24:05   11:12     2:26:44
5068  Tracey Hoefar          F 40-44    297/683     2:43:12     1:07:11     1:24:05   11:12     2:26:44
5069  Brandi Ivey            F 20-24    442/728     2:36:40     1:12:32     1:31:05   11:12     2:26:47
5070  Justin Hambrook        M 25-29    429/577     2:31:57     1:02:49     1:18:00   11:12     2:26:48
5071  Veronica Speer         F 35-39    403/841     2:38:27     1:07:53     1:24:04   11:12     2:26:48
5072  Alan Graham            M 50-54    193/296     2:44:19     1:07:46     1:24:05   11:12     2:26:48
5073  Maria Rosanelli        F 30-34    473/923     2:40:44     1:06:49     1:23:03   11:12     2:26:49
5074  Tammy Pitts            F 40-44    298/683     2:42:10     1:08:05     1:24:45   11:12     2:26:49
5075  Tamara Mankin          F 40-44    299/683     2:42:47     1:08:56     1:25:52   11:13     2:26:50
5076  Jordan Lohmeyer        F 25-29    503/945     2:29:13     1:03:21     1:19:21   11:13     2:26:51
5077  Traci Ratliff          F 30-34    474/923     2:28:17     1:02:48     1:19:06   11:13     2:26:52
5078  Danielle Schmal        F 30-34    475/923     2:38:28     1:04:30     1:20:22   11:13     2:26:52
5079  Heather Hillicoss      F 35-39    404/841     2:31:11     1:08:40     1:24:12   11:13     2:26:55
5080  Dennis Lehman          M 60-64      44/92     2:31:11     1:08:40     1:24:12   11:13     2:26:55
5081  Cameron Ford           F 20-24    443/728     2:32:08     1:07:17     1:23:31   11:13     2:26:55
5082  Karen Bullard          F 35-39    405/841     2:42:32     1:10:46     1:27:02   11:13     2:26:55
5083  Justine Douglass       F 20-24    444/728     2:40:58     1:09:17     1:26:51   11:13     2:26:57
5084  Sondra Osborn          F 45-49    163/458     2:32:52     1:08:15     1:24:14   11:13     2:26:59
5085  Todd Osborn            M 50-54    194/296     2:32:52     1:08:15     1:24:13   11:13     2:26:59
5086  Becky Tribby           F 45-49    164/458     2:30:22     1:05:50     1:22:43   11:13     2:27:00
5087  Justin Mitchell        M 30-34    470/611     2:39:49     1:08:44     1:25:17   11:13     2:27:00
5088  Eula Taliaferro        F 50-54    112/392     2:41:17     1:06:32     1:23:59   11:13     2:27:00
5089  Mike Bright            M 55-59    121/213     2:41:34     1:11:13     1:27:41   11:13     2:27:00
5090  Becky Bright           F 45-49    165/458     2:41:34     1:11:13     1:27:41   11:13     2:27:00
5091  Summer Weaver          F 30-34    476/923     2:33:12     1:07:25     1:23:43   11:13     2:27:01
5092  Stuart Weaver          M 30-34    471/611     2:33:12     1:07:25     1:23:42   11:13     2:27:01
5093  Richa Houck/freshley   F 35-39    406/841     2:34:25       59:16     1:13:16   11:13     2:27:01
5094  Reagan Haas            F 20-24    445/728     2:32:45     1:06:39     1:22:50   11:13     2:27:02
5095  Michael Abney          M 55-59    122/213     2:34:20     1:07:06     1:23:16   11:13     2:27:02
5096  Lauren Lewis           F 30-34    477/923     2:34:25       59:15     1:13:16   11:13     2:27:02
5097  Emily Krause           F 30-34    478/923     2:37:10     1:08:30     1:25:14   11:13     2:27:02
5098  Joy Buckminster        F 25-29    504/945     2:39:31     1:07:26     1:24:34   11:14     2:27:03
5099  Ray Hatfield           M 40-44    291/412     2:34:27     1:04:54     1:21:00   11:14     2:27:04
5100  Jenny Scoufos          F 40-44    300/683     2:27:54     1:07:56     1:24:37   11:14     2:27:06
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5101  Michelle Merrill       F 35-39    407/841     2:27:55     1:07:56     1:24:38   11:14     2:27:06
5102  Missy Cartwright       F 30-34    479/923     2:31:25     1:06:46     1:23:11   11:14     2:27:07
5103  Kathryn Marquart       F 20-24    446/728     2:43:31     1:07:38     1:23:42   11:14     2:27:08
5104  Howard Grasmick        M 55-59    123/213     2:34:52     1:09:18     1:25:49   11:14     2:27:09
5105  Jaime Candler          F 35-39    408/841     2:30:16     1:07:56     1:23:39   11:14     2:27:10
5106  Mindy Grasmick         F 50-54    113/392     2:34:52     1:09:19     1:25:47   11:14     2:27:10
5107  Ashley Daniel          F 25-29    505/945     2:38:59     1:05:27     1:21:21   11:14     2:27:10
5108  Sharon Gorrell         F 40-44    301/683     2:37:19     1:09:53     1:26:22   11:14     2:27:11
5109  Robert Fritchie        M 30-34    472/611     2:34:42     1:02:30     1:19:13   11:14     2:27:12
5110  Stacey Murphy          F 45-49    166/458     2:40:09     1:08:38     1:25:05   11:14     2:27:13
5111  Mark Woltz             M 55-59    124/213     2:36:46     1:06:38     1:22:59   11:14     2:27:15
5112  Chandy Randall         F 25-29    506/945     2:39:27     1:08:46     1:25:01   11:15     2:27:17
5113  Kari Adams             F 25-29    507/945     2:41:04     1:09:07     1:25:43   11:15     2:27:17
5114  John Adams             M 25-29    430/577     2:41:04     1:09:07     1:25:44   11:15     2:27:17
5115  Kc McDonald            M 30-34    473/611     2:29:01     1:10:25     1:26:15   11:15     2:27:18
5116  Jamie Crowe            F 30-34    480/923     2:35:29     1:07:27     1:24:06   11:15     2:27:18
5117  Khal Daly              M 25-29    431/577     2:40:45     1:06:45     1:22:53   11:15     2:27:19
5118  Andrew Burton          M 40-44    292/412     2:34:20                           11:15     2:27:20
5119  Patrick Gregory        M 35-39    390/501     2:40:44     1:08:23     1:24:36   11:15     2:27:20
5120  Mindy Harjo            F 35-39    409/841     2:40:45     1:08:24     1:24:37   11:15     2:27:20
5121  Greg Harjo             M 35-39    391/501     2:40:45     1:08:24     1:24:36   11:15     2:27:20
5122  Aubrey Daly            F 25-29    508/945     2:40:46     1:06:45     1:22:54   11:15     2:27:20
5123  Eryn Coston            F 25-29    509/945     2:37:47     1:09:39     1:26:01   11:15     2:27:21
5124  Lucas Coston           M 30-34    474/611     2:37:47     1:09:38     1:26:01   11:15     2:27:21
5125  Scott Seewald          M 30-34    475/611     2:37:56     1:05:22     1:21:11   11:15     2:27:21
5126  Justin Elliott         M 25-29    432/577     2:38:38     1:06:53     1:23:07   11:15     2:27:21
5127  Tracy Fulton           F 40-44    302/683     2:42:00     1:14:43     1:30:06   11:15     2:27:21
5128  Paul Orr III           M 35-39    392/501     2:42:00     1:14:43     1:30:07   11:15     2:27:21
5129  Ripley Park            F 01-19     97/190     2:29:55     1:02:11     1:20:49   11:15     2:27:22
5130  Emily Hatheway         F 25-29    510/945     2:38:50     1:10:13     1:26:40   11:15     2:27:22
5131  Laura Aldag            F 50-54    114/392     2:38:50     1:10:13     1:26:41   11:15     2:27:22
5132  Tim Smith              M 45-49    222/306     2:39:52     1:13:55     1:30:57   11:15     2:27:22
5133  Adrienne Burden        F 30-34    481/923     2:42:11     1:04:22     1:20:56   11:15     2:27:22
5134  Katy Ormand            F 20-24    447/728     2:34:55                 1:25:38   11:15     2:27:23
5135  Rao Madhavarapu        M 60-64      45/92     2:35:59     1:06:34     1:22:34   11:15     2:27:23
5136  Kayce Pendleton        F 20-24    448/728     2:37:29     1:07:07     1:23:43   11:15     2:27:23
5137  Jacob Burton           M 20-24    222/263     2:37:29     1:07:07     1:23:42   11:15     2:27:23
5138  Linda Langford         F 45-49    167/458     2:32:25     1:07:21     1:23:37   11:15     2:27:25
5139  Justin Williams        M 30-34    476/611     2:35:59     1:08:45     1:25:04   11:15     2:27:26
5140  Amy Hord               F 40-44    303/683     2:38:52     1:06:21     1:23:54   11:15     2:27:26
5141  Kevin Smith            M 55-59    125/213     2:31:58     1:04:18     1:20:20   11:15     2:27:27
5142  Jeff Smith             M 55-59    126/213     2:31:58     1:04:18     1:20:18   11:15     2:27:27
5143  Ashley Efaw            F 25-29    511/945     2:39:33     1:03:58     1:19:21   11:15     2:27:27
5144  Melody Reavis          F 25-29    512/945     2:42:15     1:09:04     1:25:21   11:15     2:27:29
5145  John Wrinkle           M 50-54    195/296     2:44:11     1:12:41     1:28:14   11:15     2:27:29
5146  Lucy Scales            F 45-49    168/458     2:40:39     1:10:59     1:27:33   11:16     2:27:30
5147  Wilma Harris           F 50-54    115/392     2:37:44     1:08:09     1:24:45   11:16     2:27:31
5148  Jayna Jansen           F 20-24    449/728     2:34:36     1:04:10     1:20:48   11:16     2:27:32
5149  April Vickers          F 20-24    450/728     2:32:32     1:08:47     1:25:11   11:16     2:27:33
5150  Clint Kirby            M 20-24    223/263     2:32:33     1:08:47     1:25:10   11:16     2:27:33
5151  Liz Buschelman         F 55-59     53/242     2:41:47     1:09:35     1:26:06   11:16     2:27:33
5152  Angie Powers           F 35-39    410/841     2:32:36     1:07:21     1:23:45   11:16     2:27:35
5153  Misty Streets          F 25-29    513/945     2:36:06     1:03:35     1:19:59   11:16     2:27:35
5154  Brianna Dean           F 30-34    482/923     2:36:06     1:03:35     1:19:59   11:16     2:27:36
5155  Britton Lynn           M 40-44    293/412     2:44:56     1:06:09     1:22:57   11:16     2:27:36
5156  Angie Conard           F 40-44    304/683     2:38:45     1:11:40     1:29:49   11:16     2:27:37
5157  Katie Letizio          F 25-29    514/945     2:40:11     1:11:52     1:28:09   11:16     2:27:37
5158  Adam Letizio           M 25-29    433/577     2:40:12     1:11:52     1:28:09   11:16     2:27:37
5159  Greg Goldsmith         M 30-34    477/611     2:38:51     1:10:37     1:26:08   11:16     2:27:38
5160  Lauren Rundle          F 25-29    515/945     2:39:07     1:11:20     1:26:53   11:16     2:27:39
5161  Jeff Rundle            M 25-29    434/577     2:39:07     1:11:20               11:16     2:27:39
5162  Cassity Reed           F 25-29    516/945     2:44:07     1:11:48     1:28:44   11:16     2:27:39
5163  Teresa Suslik          F 30-34    483/923     2:41:20     1:10:00     1:26:44   11:16     2:27:40
5164  Jenni Wallace          F 25-29    517/945     2:45:13     1:08:30     1:24:31   11:16     2:27:40
5165  Courtney Leach         F 25-29    518/945     2:33:08     1:05:43     1:22:35   11:16     2:27:41
5166  Howard Lucero          M 60-64      46/92     2:34:59     1:07:53     1:25:56   11:16     2:27:42
5167  Abby Ballard           F 20-24    451/728     2:35:43     1:00:38     1:17:21   11:16     2:27:42
5168  Courtney Hudson        F 35-39    411/841     2:32:12     1:04:51     1:20:45   11:17     2:27:43
5169  Emily Sprouse          F 20-24    452/728     2:37:42     1:06:31     1:23:03   11:17     2:27:43
5170  Tammi Hanson           F 50-54    116/392     2:39:45     1:07:29     1:23:32   11:17     2:27:43
5171  Cathy Childers         F 50-54    117/392     2:30:14     1:12:06     1:28:56   11:17     2:27:46
5172  Jamie Lee              F 25-29    519/945     2:32:48     1:07:09     1:23:03   11:17     2:27:47
5173  Tracy Miller           F 40-44    305/683     2:41:14     1:09:57     1:26:20   11:17     2:27:48
5174  Christi Lakey          F 40-44    306/683     2:45:38     1:10:36     1:26:47   11:17     2:27:49
5175  Sarah Brennan          F 30-34    484/923     2:31:17     1:10:27     1:27:12   11:17     2:27:50
5176  Chelsie Tull           F 20-24    453/728     2:29:32     1:03:11     1:19:57   11:17     2:27:51
5177  Clifton Hoyle          M 30-34    478/611     2:37:09     1:04:53     1:20:56   11:17     2:27:53
5178  Madison Argo           F 20-24    454/728     2:30:31     1:04:40     1:20:39   11:17     2:27:54
5179  Nawassa Hooks          F 45-49    169/458     2:33:13     1:09:46     1:26:19   11:17     2:27:54
5180  Min Rea                F 30-34    485/923     2:35:02     1:03:36     1:21:16   11:17     2:27:54
5181  Zach Evans             M 20-24    224/263     2:40:57     1:08:52     1:25:08   11:17     2:27:54
5182  Tita Adams             F 55-59     54/242     2:41:42     1:09:08     1:25:45   11:17     2:27:54
5183  Jammy Salinas          F 20-24    455/728     2:40:57     1:08:53     1:25:08   11:17     2:27:55
5184  Tiffany Pritchard      F 50-54    118/392     2:29:30     1:04:47     1:21:46   11:18     2:27:56
5185  Brandi Gore            F 25-29    520/945     2:29:30     1:04:47     1:19:37   11:18     2:27:56
5186  Keli Bertani           F 45-49    170/458     2:37:53     1:13:55     1:29:56   11:18     2:27:56
5187  Charley Pollock        M 40-44    294/412     2:37:54     1:04:25     1:20:39   11:18     2:27:56
5188  Cathy Vaughn           F 35-39    412/841     2:42:55     1:07:00     1:23:18   11:18     2:27:56
5189  Amber Sawyer           F 20-24    457/728     2:36:47     1:08:10     1:24:15   11:18     2:27:57
5190  Kinsey Tedford         F 20-24    456/728     2:36:47     1:08:10     1:24:14   11:18     2:27:57
5191  Tori Duphorne          F 35-39    413/841     2:37:16     1:10:05     1:26:49   11:18     2:27:57
5192  Brooks Franklin        F 45-49    171/458     2:37:53     1:13:55     1:29:57   11:18     2:27:57
5193  Jennifer Wallace       F 35-39    414/841     2:38:41     1:08:30     1:25:22   11:18     2:27:57
5194  Juliet Franklin        F 30-34    486/923     2:40:46     1:07:02     1:23:40   11:18     2:27:59
5195  Dana Zeigler           F 40-44    307/683     2:33:54     1:06:47     1:23:07   11:18     2:28:00
5196  Shawn Beagle           M 35-39    393/501     2:30:57     1:05:50     1:22:00   11:18     2:28:01
5197  Kelly Keilty           F 25-29    521/945     2:28:18     1:05:24     1:21:55   11:18     2:28:02
5198  Harold Motley          M 40-44    295/412     2:41:30     1:07:30     1:22:37   11:18     2:28:02
5199  Billy McPherson        M 50-54    196/296     2:29:42     1:05:39     1:22:29   11:18     2:28:04
5200  Michelle Condren       F 35-39    415/841     2:44:25     1:10:24     1:27:00   11:18     2:28:04
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5201  Todd Griffin           M 40-44    296/412     2:45:36     1:09:32     1:26:03   11:18     2:28:04
5202  Julie Cunningham       F 35-39    416/841     2:32:21     1:06:25     1:22:56   11:18     2:28:05
5203  Kindra Goben           F 20-24    458/728     2:34:43     1:07:40     1:24:42   11:18     2:28:06
5204  Paula Torres           F 25-29    522/945     2:29:00     1:05:00     1:22:00   11:18     2:28:07
5205  Lisa Hunt              F 45-49    172/458     2:33:28     1:08:29     1:25:17   11:18     2:28:07
5206  Ray Rice               M 30-34    479/611     2:45:11     1:08:40     1:24:22   11:18     2:28:07
5207  Amen Uwudia            F 01-19     98/190     2:30:22     1:06:24     1:22:34   11:19     2:28:09
5208  Laura Young            F 45-49    174/458     2:35:48     1:08:44     1:25:51   11:19     2:28:09
5209  Dana Tacker            F 45-49    173/458     2:35:48     1:08:44     1:25:51   11:19     2:28:09
5210  Greg Pitt              M 30-34    480/611     2:34:33     1:06:18     1:21:53   11:19     2:28:11
5211  Dawana Caldwell        F 30-34    487/923     2:43:03     1:10:31     1:27:02   11:19     2:28:12
5212  Michael Herrington     M 30-34    481/611     2:32:15     1:03:37     1:20:32   11:19     2:28:13
5213  Anel Aton              F 25-29    523/945     2:31:28     1:07:07     1:23:48   11:19     2:28:14
5214  Peggy Aycock           F 50-54    119/392     2:41:47     1:12:15     1:29:23   11:19     2:28:14
5215  Missy Dominy           F 40-44    308/683     2:43:36     1:12:42     1:29:19   11:19     2:28:14
5216  Alice Robinson         F 35-39    417/841     2:32:15     1:06:30     1:21:59   11:19     2:28:15
5217  Stephen Rubino         M 45-49    223/306     2:38:04     1:04:03     1:20:10   11:19     2:28:15
5218  Missy Ezel             F 40-44    309/683     2:39:15     1:09:57     1:25:51   11:19     2:28:15
5219  Jonathan Gauss         M 40-44    297/412     2:44:55     1:09:00     1:25:11   11:19     2:28:15
5220  Callie Carman          F 35-39    418/841     2:39:04     1:04:28     1:20:20   11:19     2:28:16
5221  Chase Hardin           M 01-19    106/139     2:41:38     1:06:24     1:23:09   11:19     2:28:17
5222  Laura Bachman          F 40-44    310/683     2:36:00     1:05:08     1:20:55   11:19     2:28:18
5223  Kayla Soutee           F 25-29    524/945     2:42:38     1:10:44     1:27:28   11:19     2:28:19
5224  Sol Bayouth            M 25-29    435/577     2:46:23     1:10:45     1:27:01   11:19     2:28:19
5225  Paige Grewell          F 25-29    525/945     2:33:48     1:11:51     1:28:52   11:19     2:28:20
5226  Derek Parsons          M 40-44    298/412     2:38:11     1:04:46     1:19:51   11:19     2:28:20
5227  Martin Reamy           M 50-54    197/296     2:36:07     1:07:36     1:22:54   11:19     2:28:21
5228  Ninfa Espitia          F 55-59     55/242     2:38:23     1:04:24     1:20:58   11:19     2:28:21
5229  Christina Hillis       F 30-34    488/923     2:36:52     1:04:28     1:22:04   11:20     2:28:22
5230  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49    175/458     2:37:12     1:05:25     1:23:16   11:20     2:28:22
5231  Molly Mefford          F 01-19     99/190     2:39:27     1:11:18     1:26:48   11:20     2:28:22
5232  Trent Misak            M 20-24    225/263     2:39:17     1:11:57     1:28:51   11:20     2:28:24
5233  April Teague           F 30-34    489/923     2:41:27     1:08:17     1:24:18   11:20     2:28:24
5234  Rachel Ashwood         F 01-19    100/190     2:34:26     1:04:39     1:20:32   11:20     2:28:25
5235  Jennifer Keuchel       F 20-24    459/728     2:34:42     1:03:56     1:20:45   11:20     2:28:25
5236  Christina Pinkerman    F 40-44    311/683     2:29:02     1:03:27     1:20:48   11:20     2:28:26
5237  Stacy Bookout          F 40-44    312/683     2:40:51     1:09:39     1:26:20   11:20     2:28:26
5238  Linda Crouch           F 40-44    313/683     2:43:03     1:10:48     1:27:05   11:20     2:28:28
5239  Alissa Brigance        F 30-34    490/923     2:42:39     1:09:09     1:25:11   11:20     2:28:29
5240  Randy Martin           M 60-64      47/92     2:40:10     1:14:25     1:31:10   11:20     2:28:30
5241  Colin Stocksen         M 35-39    394/501     2:43:05     1:10:48     1:27:05   11:20     2:28:30
5242  Joey Fager             F 40-44    314/683     2:36:38     1:07:54     1:24:15   11:20     2:28:31
5243  Blake Conti            M 01-19    107/139     2:38:44     1:16:25     1:30:40   11:20     2:28:31
5244  Katie Acuna            F 30-34    491/923     2:41:57     1:07:37     1:26:21   11:20     2:28:31
5245  Rebecca Prim           F 30-34    492/923     2:32:41     1:10:23     1:27:09   11:20     2:28:32
5246  David Herman           M 40-44    300/412     2:39:22     1:06:54     1:23:51   11:20     2:28:33
5247  Rex Anderson           M 40-44    299/412     2:39:22     1:06:54     1:23:51   11:20     2:28:33
5248  Terra Navarro          F 35-39    419/841     2:32:11     1:09:36     1:26:41   11:20     2:28:34
5249  Gaynell Anderson       F 40-44    315/683     2:39:22     1:06:56     1:22:32   11:21     2:28:35
5250  Gene Overturf          M 55-59    127/213     2:40:39     1:11:35     1:28:36   11:21     2:28:35
5251  Whitney Puiggari       F 45-49    176/458     2:41:59     1:07:27     1:24:07   11:21     2:28:35
5252  Karla Folkner          F 45-49    177/458     2:42:58     1:10:28     1:27:05   11:21     2:28:37
5253  Ashley Jackson         F 30-34    493/923     2:37:50     1:08:51     1:24:59   11:21     2:28:38
5254  Gerry Frazier          M 35-39    395/501     2:40:18     1:12:23     1:28:48   11:21     2:28:38
5255  Tracie Pierson         F 35-39    420/841     2:37:54     1:08:21     1:24:43   11:21     2:28:39
5256  Jenn Turner            F 35-39    421/841     2:37:54     1:08:21     1:24:43   11:21     2:28:40
5257  Kathryn Brooks         F 25-29    526/945     2:42:45     1:10:53     1:27:35   11:21     2:28:40
5258  Kelly Willingham       F 25-29    527/945     2:42:46     1:10:53     1:27:35   11:21     2:28:40
5259  Jessika Oxford         F 40-44    316/683     2:42:53     1:12:10     1:29:15   11:21     2:28:40
5260  Cindy Harlin           F 50-54    120/392     2:38:12     1:06:52     1:23:35   11:21     2:28:41
5261  Stephanie Loughmiller  F 20-24    460/728     2:33:38     1:07:06     1:23:10   11:21     2:28:42
5262  Jonathan Jones         M 40-44    301/412     2:38:06     1:08:26     1:25:05   11:21     2:28:43
5263  Melissa Mayfield       F 25-29    528/945     2:40:44     1:05:24     1:22:05   11:21     2:28:43
5264  Regina Goodwin         F 50-54    121/392     2:37:28     1:04:57     1:27:38   11:21     2:28:44
5265  Sheri Pate             F 55-59     56/242     2:41:42     1:05:53     1:22:50   11:21     2:28:44
5266  Felix Cruz             M 50-54    198/296     2:43:54     1:07:14     1:23:49   11:21     2:28:44
5267  Adriana Pelissari      F 20-24    461/728     2:31:58     1:06:35     1:23:46   11:21     2:28:45
5268  Mark Hackett           M 30-34    482/611     2:37:49     1:00:47     1:18:10   11:21     2:28:46
5269  Elijah Powell          M 01-19    108/139     2:40:31     1:07:15     1:23:26   11:21     2:28:46
5270  Randy Adair            M 65-69      20/50     2:44:06     1:14:01     1:29:35   11:21     2:28:46
5271  Jan Brown              F 60-64      17/74     2:46:05     1:08:18     1:24:05   11:21     2:28:46
5272  Shawna Jackson         F 35-39    422/841     2:31:25     1:07:04     1:24:56   11:21     2:28:47
5273  Melanie Marshall       F 25-29    529/945     2:33:44     1:02:22     1:17:56   11:22     2:28:49
5274  Joan Vansickle         F 55-59     57/242     2:31:14     1:07:48     1:24:49   11:22     2:28:50
5275  Keith Beam             M 55-59    128/213     2:42:05     1:07:32     1:23:55   11:22     2:28:50
5276  Emily MacKinnon        F 30-34    494/923     2:37:32     1:05:29     1:22:43   11:22     2:28:51
5277  Caitlin Wilkins        F 01-19    101/190     2:45:11     1:02:52     1:19:40   11:22     2:28:52
5278  Megan Sluder           F 20-24    462/728     2:38:50     1:07:57     1:25:12   11:22     2:28:53
5279  Kenneth Morgan         M 50-54    199/296     2:45:35     1:08:09     1:24:28   11:22     2:28:53
5280  Nikki Whitman          F 25-29    530/945     2:40:41     1:09:30     1:26:12   11:22     2:28:54
5281  Carrie Vanover         F 30-34    495/923     2:40:41     1:09:31     1:26:11   11:22     2:28:54
5282  Huy Le                 M 30-34    483/611     2:43:46     1:05:46     1:22:08   11:22     2:28:54
5283  Travis Taylor          M 40-44    302/412     2:33:33     1:04:02     1:21:58   11:22     2:28:55
5284  Terry Kellam           M 35-39    396/501     2:40:34     1:10:27     1:27:04   11:22     2:28:55
5285  Kimberly Bowen         F 30-34    496/923     2:40:34     1:10:27     1:27:04   11:22     2:28:55
5286  Kelly Bass             F 55-59     58/242     2:42:26     1:12:05     1:28:19   11:22     2:28:55
5287  Jan Banks              F 40-44    317/683     2:42:26     1:12:05     1:28:19   11:22     2:28:55
5288  Suzie Bostick          F 60-64      18/74     2:31:46     1:09:27     1:26:05   11:22     2:28:56
5289  Grace Wood             F 20-24    463/728     2:35:48     1:07:57     1:24:27   11:22     2:28:57
5290  Lisa Ray               F 45-49    178/458     2:37:15     1:07:42     1:24:07   11:22     2:28:59
5291  Grace Cody             F 20-24    464/728     2:41:56     1:10:28     1:27:16   11:22     2:29:00
5292  Chuck Morin            M 55-59    129/213     2:43:50     1:10:36     1:26:40   11:22     2:29:00
5293  Ahsha Morin            F 35-39    423/841     2:43:50     1:10:36     1:26:41   11:22     2:29:00
5294  Shelli Dugan           F 40-44    318/683     2:30:59     1:10:18     1:27:20   11:23     2:29:01
5295  Steve Scott            M 35-39    397/501     2:35:48     1:02:08     1:17:35   11:23     2:29:01
5296  Janessa Dellinger      F 25-29    531/945     2:44:46     1:10:39     1:27:20   11:23     2:29:01
5297  Kyle Steverson         M 25-29    436/577     2:46:04     1:12:14     1:29:12   11:23     2:29:01
5298  Lori Streller          F 40-44    319/683     2:45:13     1:07:42     1:24:12   11:23     2:29:02
5299  Katy Mays              F 40-44    320/683     2:32:38     1:03:40     1:20:44   11:23     2:29:03
5300  Phil Carlton           M 45-49    224/306     2:46:40     1:10:45     1:27:40   11:23     2:29:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5301  David Nguyen           M 55-59    130/213     2:37:16     1:07:35     1:25:20   11:23     2:29:04
5302  Thomas Burgett         M 35-39    398/501     2:49:19     1:14:30     1:31:09   11:23     2:29:04
5303  Emily Ratcliff         F 35-39    424/841     2:41:22     1:08:18     1:25:35   11:23     2:29:05
5304  Erin Gillespie         M 40-44    303/412     2:49:19     1:14:31     1:31:08   11:23     2:29:05
5305  Donna Looney           F 45-49    179/458     2:40:24     1:09:38     1:25:31   11:23     2:29:06
5306  Nancy Cooper           F 55-59     59/242     2:33:01     1:09:54     1:26:41   11:23     2:29:08
5307  Courtney Ainsworth     F 40-44    321/683     2:34:55     1:09:36     1:26:05   11:23     2:29:08
5308  Jeff Reid              M 55-59    131/213     2:36:48     1:11:45     1:28:09   11:23     2:29:08
5309  Joni Autrey            F 30-34    497/923     2:40:21     1:07:55     1:22:42   11:23     2:29:08
5310  Syed Naqvi             M 30-34    484/611     2:43:19     1:11:28     1:28:10   11:23     2:29:08
5311  Jana Knott             F 25-29    532/945     2:40:21     1:06:13     1:22:43   11:23     2:29:09
5312  Maggie Penny           F 25-29    533/945     2:38:02     1:12:32     1:28:28   11:23     2:29:10
5313  Lana Meissner          F 01-19    102/190     2:33:38     1:05:59     1:21:51   11:23     2:29:11
5314  Benjamin Floyd         M 25-29    437/577     2:30:53     1:11:23     1:26:41   11:23     2:29:12
5315  Bethany Tyndall        F 20-24    465/728     2:35:28     1:05:18     1:21:41   11:23     2:29:12
5316  Stephanie Norwood      F 30-34    498/923     2:40:55     1:04:46     1:21:29   11:23     2:29:12
5317  Michelle Phillips      F 30-34    499/923     2:45:17     1:05:24     1:22:18   11:23     2:29:12
5318  Nicole Hadji           F 01-19    103/190     2:40:30     1:06:20     1:22:31   11:23     2:29:13
5319  Randy Lewis            M 45-49    225/306     2:41:52     1:07:58     1:24:05   11:23     2:29:13
5320  James Anderson         M 55-59    132/213     2:46:27     1:08:14     1:24:36   11:23     2:29:13
5321  Debbie Larsen          F 30-34    500/923     2:36:32     1:09:39     1:26:50   11:24     2:29:14
5322  Marcie Scipio          F 45-49    180/458     2:37:10     1:07:07     1:23:54   11:24     2:29:14
5323  Robert Noll            M 35-39    399/501     2:41:10     1:10:23     1:27:10   11:24     2:29:14
5324  Gretchen Semsick       F 25-29    534/945     2:45:37     1:10:24     1:27:00   11:24     2:29:15
5325  Katherine Chandler     F 30-34    501/923     2:33:47     1:09:52     1:27:28   11:24     2:29:20
5326  Jillian Smith          F 25-29    535/945     2:31:43     1:08:16     1:24:15   11:24     2:29:21
5327  Katie Anaya            F 30-34    502/923     2:35:39     1:11:23     1:28:22   11:24     2:29:21
5328  Connie Adams           F 35-39    425/841     2:41:56     1:13:01     1:29:53   11:24     2:29:21
5329  Kathryn Samuels        F 40-44    322/683     2:36:49     1:10:23     1:27:16   11:24     2:29:22
5330  Brenda Magnusson       F 35-39    426/841     2:41:56     1:13:01     1:29:53   11:24     2:29:22
5331  Grant Vrooman          M 35-39    400/501     2:44:03     1:07:31     1:24:05   11:24     2:29:22
5332  Kathy Moore            F 35-39    427/841     2:44:03     1:07:32     1:24:06   11:24     2:29:22
5333  May Tynon              F 55-59     60/242     2:46:19     1:08:27     1:25:20   11:24     2:29:22
5334  Jessica Moore          F 30-34    503/923     2:41:00     1:07:37     1:24:29   11:24     2:29:24
5335  Julie Glasco           F 25-29    536/945     2:39:39     1:10:50     1:26:55   11:25     2:29:28
5336  Bryan Martray          M 25-29    438/577     2:40:53     1:10:32     1:27:13   11:25     2:29:28
5337  Rosie Martinez         F 50-54    122/392     2:38:50     1:13:04     1:29:42   11:25     2:29:30
5338  Tom Covert             M 55-59    133/213     2:40:52     1:07:18     1:23:57   11:25     2:29:31
5339  Lora Leslie            F 25-29    537/945     2:42:02     1:06:25     1:22:24   11:25     2:29:31
5340  Lynn Pharaoh           F 45-49    181/458     2:42:59                 1:28:37   11:25     2:29:32
5341  Angela Ragsdale        F 35-39    428/841     2:32:01     1:10:52     1:27:12   11:25     2:29:33
5342  Hannah Hemberger       F 20-24    466/728     2:39:37     1:06:10     1:22:27   11:25     2:29:33
5343  Carmela Fleak          F 40-44    323/683     2:32:01     1:10:52     1:27:12   11:25     2:29:34
5344  Michelle Scamehorn     F 30-34    504/923     2:42:29     1:10:00     1:26:33   11:25     2:29:36
5345  Kim Camacho            F 35-39    429/841     2:31:36     1:10:17     1:27:21   11:25     2:29:37
5346  April Shiflett         F 35-39    430/841     2:38:26     1:13:46     1:30:29   11:25     2:29:37
5347  Jayne Toussaint        F 50-54    123/392     2:45:25     1:08:38     1:25:10   11:25     2:29:37
5348  Melissa Hunt           F 25-29    538/945     2:37:39     1:11:50     1:28:09   11:25     2:29:38
5349  Breanna Jurgensen      F 25-29    539/945     2:39:14     1:06:21     1:22:55   11:25     2:29:38
5350  Kari Dayton            F 30-34    505/923     2:39:14     1:06:21     1:22:55   11:25     2:29:38
5351  Felicia Pratt          F 25-29    540/945     2:42:52     1:11:53     1:28:59   11:25     2:29:38
5352  Shane Pratt            M 30-34    485/611     2:42:53     1:11:52     1:28:58   11:25     2:29:38
5353  Josh Robison           M 25-29    439/577     2:32:58     1:03:28     1:19:56   11:25     2:29:40
5354  Brian Barrett          M 50-54    200/296     2:33:33     1:05:31     1:22:54   11:25     2:29:40
5355  Cody Martin            M 30-34    486/611     2:40:15     1:05:24     1:22:16   11:25     2:29:40
5356  Michael Mulroy         M 70-74       4/18     2:42:04     1:15:10     1:31:13   11:26     2:29:41
5357  Shae Mannering         F 30-34    506/923     2:45:03     1:06:24     1:22:14   11:26     2:29:42
5358  Tristian Fite          F 25-29    541/945     2:45:03     1:06:25     1:22:14   11:26     2:29:42
5359  Adrienne Elias         F 25-29    542/945     2:46:05     1:09:03     1:25:09   11:26     2:29:42
5360  Amanda Janssen         F 25-29    543/945     2:34:57     1:07:49     1:23:51   11:26     2:29:43
5361  Angela Tran            F 20-24    467/728     2:43:01     1:06:18     1:21:50   11:26     2:29:44
5362  Scott Czuba            M 40-44    304/412     2:45:41     1:05:18     1:24:48   11:26     2:29:44
5363  Kelly Sherman          F 25-29    544/945     2:38:54                 1:26:00   11:26     2:29:45
5364  Natalie Wallace        F 01-19    104/190     2:41:28     1:05:27     1:21:38   11:26     2:29:46
5365  Cadie Johnston         F 25-29    545/945     2:45:17     1:07:51     1:24:44   11:26     2:29:46
5366  Meghan Gregg           F 20-24    468/728     2:46:13     1:09:51     1:26:06   11:26     2:29:46
5367  Shelley Smith          F 40-44    324/683     2:38:20     1:08:41     1:24:57   11:26     2:29:47
5368  Jackie Peden           F 45-49    182/458     2:32:44     1:04:40     1:21:12   11:26     2:29:48
5369  Chris Peden            M 45-49    226/306     2:32:44     1:04:39     1:21:18   11:26     2:29:48
5370  Ben Dyer               M 25-29    440/577     2:38:54     1:11:57     1:27:49   11:26     2:29:48
5371  Colton Roberts         M 25-29    441/577     2:41:17     1:05:00     1:22:10   11:26     2:29:50
5372  Monica Epperson        F 35-39    431/841     2:43:12     1:11:57     1:29:12   11:26     2:29:50
5373  David Killingsworth    M 50-54    201/296     2:46:34     1:12:51     1:29:28   11:26     2:29:50
5374  Sean Fisher            M 25-29    442/577     2:38:54     1:11:41     1:27:28   11:26     2:29:51
5375  Deanne Hughes          F 40-44    325/683     2:40:41     1:07:59     1:25:13   11:26     2:29:51
5376  Lynn Adams             F 45-49    183/458     2:41:53     1:13:19     1:29:43   11:26     2:29:51
5377  Brian Epperson         M 40-44    305/412     2:43:12     1:11:57     1:29:12   11:26     2:29:51
5378  Kelly Weber            F 35-39    432/841     2:33:42     1:12:14     1:31:56   11:26     2:29:52
5379  Duane Donaway          M 50-54    202/296     2:37:32     1:08:55     1:24:43   11:26     2:29:52
5380  Cassandra Deal         F 25-29    546/945     2:38:54     1:11:41     1:27:28   11:26     2:29:52
5381  Meredith Kowalsky      F 40-44    326/683     2:41:51     1:09:14     1:25:41   11:26     2:29:52
5382  Rebecca Treadwell      F 25-29    547/945     2:46:29     1:10:56     1:28:04   11:26     2:29:52
5383  Brett Schlueter        M 25-29    443/577     2:38:55     1:11:41     1:27:28   11:26     2:29:53
5384  Rita McKenzie          F 45-49    184/458     2:42:12     1:11:17     1:28:13   11:26     2:29:53
5385  Lindsay Korn           F 25-29    548/945     2:44:27     1:10:29     1:27:14   11:26     2:29:53
5386  Priscilla Russell      F 30-34    507/923     2:46:30     1:10:56     1:28:04   11:26     2:29:53
5387  Michelle Kelly         F 35-39    433/841     2:39:40     1:08:47     1:24:46   11:27     2:29:54
5388  Cara Sheroke           F 50-54    124/392     2:33:36     1:10:29     1:27:26   11:27     2:29:55
5389  Alan Burton            M 55-59    134/213     2:39:37     1:06:52     1:23:19   11:27     2:29:56
5390  Andy Traub             M 40-44    306/412     2:43:19     1:11:22     1:27:54   11:27     2:29:57
5391  Traci Bartigs          F 20-24    469/728     2:44:13     1:12:08     1:29:13   11:27     2:29:58
5392  Stefanie Tapke         F 20-24    470/728     2:32:08     1:04:59     1:22:28   11:27     2:29:59
5393  Tiffany Hockenbarger   F 30-34    508/923     2:41:58     1:06:16     1:22:16   11:27     2:29:59
5394  Angelia Dowty          F 40-44    327/683     2:42:12     1:10:40     1:26:44   11:27     2:29:59
5395  Kim Traub              F 40-44    328/683     2:43:20     1:11:23     1:27:55   11:27     2:29:59
5396  Taylor Schwenke        F 20-24    471/728     2:30:52     1:04:05     1:21:11   11:27     2:30:00
5397  Janeth Hager           F 35-39    434/841     2:48:08     1:04:36     1:20:16   11:27     2:30:00
5398  Annie Lingo            F 30-34    509/923     2:41:21     1:05:25     1:23:02   11:27     2:30:01
5399  Amber Hardy            F 35-39    435/841     2:32:41     1:10:59     1:27:25   11:27     2:30:03
5400  Tyson Morley           M 30-34    487/611     2:42:11     1:08:18     1:24:55   11:27     2:30:03
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5401  Deena Morley           F 30-34    510/923     2:42:11     1:08:23     1:24:56   11:27     2:30:03
5402  Veronica Powers        F 20-24    472/728     2:33:24     1:07:39     1:24:10   11:27     2:30:05
5403  Tiffany Dowell         F 25-29    549/945     2:44:34     1:09:59     1:26:40   11:27     2:30:05
5404  Zoe Hofegartner        F 01-19    105/190     2:36:57     1:07:58     1:24:27   11:27     2:30:06
5405  Laura Romero           F 40-44    329/683     2:40:26     1:07:58     1:24:25   11:27     2:30:06
5406  Katie Smith            F 30-34    511/923     2:41:41     1:08:24     1:24:57   11:27     2:30:06
5407  Karla Lowrimore        F 40-44    330/683     2:41:50     1:11:02     1:27:46   11:27     2:30:06
5408  Jayne Hadley           F 50-54    125/392     2:41:50     1:11:01     1:27:46   11:27     2:30:06
5409  Tara Merrick           F 25-29    550/945     2:45:23     1:04:27     1:22:41   11:27     2:30:06
5410  Katie McElhaugh        F 20-24    473/728     2:36:40     1:10:40     1:27:02   11:28     2:30:07
5411  Donna McElhaugh        F 40-44    331/683     2:36:41     1:10:40     1:27:01   11:28     2:30:07
5412  Larry Summers          M 45-49    227/306     2:44:11     1:11:40     1:28:12   11:28     2:30:07
5413  Martha West            F 50-54    126/392     2:42:30     1:07:19     1:24:21   11:28     2:30:08
5414  Cecilia Schell         F 55-59     61/242     2:47:36     1:11:29     1:28:02   11:28     2:30:08
5415  Machelle Freeman       F 35-39    436/841     2:39:24     1:09:30     1:26:08   11:28     2:30:09
5416  Cyndi Woodward         F 35-39    437/841     2:32:34     1:09:33     1:25:45   11:28     2:30:10
5417  Andrew Pelletier       M 30-34    488/611     2:38:42     1:08:16     1:24:27   11:28     2:30:10
5418  Linda Mueller          F 45-49    185/458     2:42:21     1:09:42     1:25:46   11:28     2:30:10
5419  Jenny Witherspoon      F 35-39    438/841     2:43:39     1:10:52     1:27:49   11:28     2:30:10
5420  Keri Sullivan          F 35-39    439/841     2:43:54     1:06:31     1:23:31   11:28     2:30:10
5421  Jonny Hupp             M 20-24    226/263     2:44:33                 1:29:12   11:28     2:30:11
5422  Brad Vancleave         M 25-29    444/577     2:31:52     1:07:43     1:25:57   11:28     2:30:12
5423  Leah Vancleave         F 20-24    474/728     2:31:52     1:07:43     1:25:58   11:28     2:30:12
5424  Kay Gulledge           F 50-54    127/392     2:44:09     1:12:34     1:29:42   11:28     2:30:13
5425  Pamela Frank           F 50-54    128/392     2:44:19     1:11:20     1:28:35   11:28     2:30:13
5426  Vu Dinh                M 25-29    445/577     2:39:47       59:56     1:16:58   11:28     2:30:14
5427  Amy Callahan           F 30-34    512/923     2:41:34     1:02:32     1:18:56   11:28     2:30:14
5428  Mary Winter            F 20-24    475/728     2:41:57     1:08:19     1:24:00   11:28     2:30:15
5429  Stephanie Vernon       F 35-39    440/841     2:42:28     1:10:31     1:27:21   11:28     2:30:15
5430  Teresa Gardner         F 40-44    332/683     2:42:28     1:10:31     1:27:21   11:28     2:30:15
5431  Andrea Haken           F 25-29    551/945     2:43:02     1:07:49     1:25:02   11:28     2:30:15
5432  Zemorrow Quinn         M 30-34    489/611     2:41:37     1:06:41     1:23:39   11:28     2:30:17
5433  Amy Neuman             F 40-44    333/683     2:47:21     1:10:14     1:26:56   11:28     2:30:17
5434  Suzannah Gersten       F 40-44    334/683     2:49:18     1:07:13     1:23:39   11:28     2:30:17
5435  Thomas Heinecke        M 55-59    135/213     2:44:16     1:12:34     1:29:42   11:28     2:30:19
5436  Cheryl Jackson         F 35-39    441/841     2:44:46     1:11:16     1:28:09   11:29     2:30:21
5437  Tara Landgraf          F 30-34    513/923     2:48:48     1:08:19     1:24:19   11:29     2:30:22
5438  Jennifer Jensen        F 25-29    552/945     2:45:29     1:11:30     1:28:22   11:29     2:30:23
5439  Eunice Douglas         F 40-44    335/683     2:32:31     1:09:54     1:26:47   11:29     2:30:24
5440  Larry Morgan           M 70-74       5/18     2:33:41     1:08:23     1:25:33   11:29     2:30:24
5441  Aaron Stachmus         M 30-34    490/611     2:38:44     1:04:33     1:20:01   11:29     2:30:24
5442  Lesley Grellner        F 25-29    553/945     2:43:42     1:09:10     1:26:10   11:29     2:30:24
5443  Anthony Lackman        M 35-39    401/501     2:36:00                 1:26:36   11:29     2:30:25
5444  Stephanie Pietsch      F 30-34    514/923     2:39:32     1:12:05     1:29:57   11:29     2:30:25
5445  Kyle Hall              M 40-44    307/412     2:39:59     1:10:28     1:27:09   11:29     2:30:26
5446  Lori Giesey            F 45-49    186/458     2:43:42     1:11:01     1:27:44   11:29     2:30:26
5447  Erica Arredondo        F 25-29    554/945     2:45:03     1:11:20     1:28:03   11:29     2:30:26
5448  Rachel Mobley          F 40-44    336/683     2:45:39     1:08:17     1:24:57   11:29     2:30:26
5449  Elisa Campbell         F 35-39    442/841     2:41:23     1:04:40     1:20:15   11:29     2:30:27
5450  Mason Rogers           M 30-34    491/611     2:43:21     1:07:41     1:24:29   11:29     2:30:27
5451  Melissa Bonds          F 35-39    443/841     2:44:47     1:10:45     1:27:31   11:29     2:30:27
5452  Ana Barcenas           F 25-29    555/945     2:31:41     1:06:39     1:25:59   11:29     2:30:28
5453  Anna Gardner           F 50-54    129/392     2:31:50     1:05:19     1:22:27   11:29     2:30:28
5454  Emily Jeantrout        F 35-39    444/841     2:42:05     1:09:08     1:26:17   11:29     2:30:28
5455  Nicole Tubbs           F 25-29    556/945     2:44:03     1:11:20     1:27:40   11:29     2:30:29
5456  Lan Truong             F 35-39    445/841     2:30:43     1:04:19     1:21:30   11:29     2:30:30
5457  Rebecca Danuser        F 35-39    446/841     2:37:43     1:10:14     1:27:07   11:29     2:30:30
5458  Theresa Black          F 25-29    557/945     2:38:48     1:03:56     1:19:43   11:29     2:30:30
5459  Michael Billingsley    M 25-29    446/577     2:41:13                 1:21:00   11:29     2:30:30
5460  Kristin Hardison       F 30-34    515/923     2:38:48     1:03:56     1:19:42   11:29     2:30:31
5461  Sarah Atwood-Siler     F 20-24    476/728     2:42:19     1:07:42     1:23:54   11:29     2:30:31
5462  Melissa Deterding      F 25-29    558/945     2:42:37     1:07:52     1:24:52   11:29     2:30:32
5463  Steven Drew            M 40-44    308/412     2:44:44     1:12:11     1:29:18   11:29     2:30:32
5464  Laura Sams             F 25-29    559/945     2:44:52     1:08:01     1:25:08   11:29     2:30:32
5465  Kendra Hackler         F 20-24    477/728     2:40:32     1:09:27     1:26:18   11:30     2:30:33
5466  Bonnie Blumert         F 25-29    560/945     2:36:57     1:10:47     1:27:28   11:30     2:30:34
5467  Todd Soper             M 20-24    227/263     2:40:46     1:02:10     1:17:48   11:30     2:30:34
5468  Casey Davis            M 30-34    492/611     2:40:58     1:10:56     1:27:04   11:30     2:30:34
5469  Heidi Puckett          F 30-34    516/923     2:41:30     1:04:40     1:20:15   11:30     2:30:34
5470  Lact Tripp             F 30-34    517/923     2:41:20     1:08:31     1:25:22   11:30     2:30:36
5471  Staci Davis            F 30-34    518/923     2:46:27     1:09:15     1:25:55   11:30     2:30:36
5472  Amy Levescy            F 35-39    447/841     2:48:24     1:08:23     1:25:01   11:30     2:30:37
5473  Sarah Walker           F 30-34    519/923     2:44:53     1:10:52     1:27:21   11:30     2:30:38
5474  Mike Weber             M 35-39    402/501     2:34:30     1:12:13     1:31:56   11:30     2:30:39
5475  Allison Beaty          F 20-24    478/728     2:49:19     1:09:46     1:26:34   11:30     2:30:39
5476  Nick Bankston          M 30-34    493/611     2:40:28     1:09:23     1:25:44   11:30     2:30:40
5477  Tiffany Bankston       F 35-39    448/841     2:40:29     1:09:23     1:25:44   11:30     2:30:40
5478  Carmen Mireles         F 50-54    130/392     2:35:18     1:03:38     1:20:07   11:30     2:30:41
5479  Shawna Logan           F 35-39    449/841     2:36:12     1:04:18     1:21:02   11:30     2:30:41
5480  Julia McAndrew         F 25-29    561/945     2:44:31     1:12:29     1:29:39   11:30     2:30:41
5481  Malyri Ryan            F 20-24    479/728     2:33:12     1:02:22     1:18:24   11:30     2:30:42
5482  Ruben Murcia           M 40-44    309/412     2:38:30     1:08:04     1:24:49   11:30     2:30:43
5483  Angie Smith            F 40-44    337/683     2:31:19     1:06:35     1:23:33   11:30     2:30:44
5484  Joy Weis               F 25-29    562/945     2:44:57     1:12:09     1:29:16   11:30     2:30:44
5485  Karen McMillen         F 40-44    338/683     2:42:47     1:14:38     1:30:44   11:30     2:30:45
5486  Laci Dearden           F 25-29    563/945     2:44:57     1:12:11     1:29:16   11:30     2:30:45
5487  Keith Willis           M 55-59    136/213     2:36:58                 1:31:35   11:31     2:30:46
5488  Carroll Wright         F 40-44    339/683     2:38:04     1:17:50     1:34:26   11:31     2:30:46
5489  Kirk Dearden           M 55-59    137/213     2:44:57     1:12:12     1:29:17   11:31     2:30:46
5490  Kandice Reed           F 20-24    480/728     2:36:38     1:02:42     1:18:51   11:31     2:30:48
5491  Linda Robb             F 60-64      19/74     2:39:22     1:06:13     1:23:32   11:31     2:30:48
5492  Brandon Davis          M 25-29    447/577     2:40:57     1:13:44     1:28:52   11:31     2:30:48
5493  Brandy Gidney          F 25-29    564/945     2:40:58     1:07:57     1:24:42   11:31     2:30:48
5494  Connie Wroolie         F 25-29    565/945     2:47:53     1:06:18     1:22:30   11:31     2:30:48
5495  Zach Smiley            M 20-24    228/263     2:58:14     1:06:21     1:22:48   11:31     2:30:49
5496  Debbie Colson          F 40-44    340/683     2:46:48     1:12:10     1:29:08   11:31     2:30:50
5497  Debbie Ross            F 50-54    131/392     2:44:39     1:11:04     1:27:54   11:31     2:30:51
5498  James Fullingim        M 50-54    203/296     2:44:40                 1:27:53   11:31     2:30:51
5499  Casey McDonough        M 45-49    228/306     2:36:18     1:06:37     1:23:44   11:31     2:30:52
5500  Terri Williams         F 45-49    187/458     2:41:05     1:07:42     1:24:27   11:31     2:30:55
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5501  Bradlee Kroeker        M 35-39    403/501     2:41:39     1:04:09     1:19:35   11:31     2:30:55
5502  Angus Ogilvie          M 01-19    109/139     2:31:17     1:01:23     1:18:33   11:31     2:30:56
5503  Aaron Cusher           M 45-49    229/306     2:41:29     1:08:53     1:25:24   11:31     2:30:56
5504  Kevin Dick             M 40-44    310/412     2:44:30     1:09:47     1:26:49   11:31     2:30:56
5505  Heather Dick           F 40-44    341/683     2:44:30     1:09:47     1:26:50   11:31     2:30:57
5506  Melissa Larsen         F 30-34    520/923     2:38:17     1:09:39     1:26:50   11:31     2:30:58
5507  Jason Bayless          M 35-39    404/501     2:44:53     1:13:34     1:29:35   11:31     2:30:58
5508  Cathy Hupp             F 55-59     62/242     2:45:20     1:12:06     1:29:08   11:31     2:30:58
5509  Sid Kramer             M 55-59    138/213     2:44:35     1:12:11     1:30:32   11:32     2:30:59
5510  Claudia Abramson       F 50-54    132/392     2:43:08     1:14:26     1:30:07   11:32     2:31:00
5511  Carrie Heilig          F 35-39    450/841     2:45:50     1:11:32     1:28:12   11:32     2:31:00
5512  Jennifer James         F 30-34    521/923     2:41:36     1:09:49     1:26:41   11:32     2:31:01
5513  Jessica Buck           F 25-29    566/945     2:42:57     1:09:02     1:25:57   11:32     2:31:02
5514  Cristy McPherson       F 50-54    133/392     2:32:41     1:08:29     1:25:53   11:32     2:31:03
5515  Frances Williams       F 50-54    134/392     2:36:55     1:06:35     1:23:55   11:32     2:31:03
5516  Darla Griffin          F 30-34    522/923     2:41:20     1:11:03     1:27:01   11:32     2:31:03
5517  Laci Alvarado          F 25-29    567/945     2:42:57     1:09:01     1:25:57   11:32     2:31:03
5518  Sarah Jordan           F 35-39    451/841     2:43:04     1:08:27     1:25:37   11:32     2:31:03
5519  Rachel Hawkins         F 30-34    523/923     2:37:49     1:06:46     1:25:04   11:32     2:31:04
5520  Jane Doty              F 55-59     63/242     2:40:56     1:08:28     1:25:09   11:32     2:31:04
5521  Ashley Jacobs          F 30-34    524/923     2:45:45     1:07:12     1:23:55   11:32     2:31:04
5522  Dan Hayden             M 55-59    139/213     2:49:03     1:09:52     1:27:47   11:32     2:31:04
5523  Diane Hayden           F 50-54    135/392     2:49:03     1:09:52     1:27:52   11:32     2:31:04
5524  Rebel Buersmeyer       F 30-34    525/923     2:42:46     1:08:25     1:24:51   11:32     2:31:05
5525  Elyse Derian           F 25-29    568/945     2:42:51     1:07:14     1:23:43   11:32     2:31:05
5526  Laura Bower            F 30-34    526/923     2:44:43     1:08:48     1:25:45   11:32     2:31:05
5527  Curtis Reed            M 45-49    230/306     2:48:55     1:09:20     1:25:42   11:32     2:31:06
5528  Anthony Decicco        M 45-49    231/306     2:57:17     1:06:29     1:22:13   11:32     2:31:07
5529  Megan Gray             F 20-24    481/728     2:36:41     1:10:38     1:27:31   11:32     2:31:08
5530  Jared Harris           M 25-29    448/577     2:39:08     1:08:55     1:25:52   11:32     2:31:08
5531  Kris Howell            F 40-44    342/683     2:47:38     1:13:46     1:30:01   11:32     2:31:08
5532  Craig Dreiling         M 30-34    494/611     2:35:52     1:08:47     1:24:56   11:32     2:31:10
5533  Julie Dreiling         F 30-34    527/923     2:35:52     1:08:48     1:24:57   11:32     2:31:10
5534  Rick Lane              M 55-59    140/213     2:39:29     1:08:20     1:25:24   11:33     2:31:12
5535  Maggie Savoie          F 30-34    528/923     2:35:56     1:03:34     1:21:21   11:33     2:31:14
5536  Victoria Clower        F 20-24    482/728     2:43:36     1:08:43     1:25:33   11:33     2:31:14
5537  Tessa Smith            F 20-24    483/728     2:31:53     1:05:52     1:22:49   11:33     2:31:15
5538  Katie Cook             F 25-29    569/945     2:43:46     1:11:39     1:27:44   11:33     2:31:15
5539  Betsy Bowman           F 30-34    529/923     2:43:46     1:11:39     1:27:45   11:33     2:31:15
5540  Rachel Morrison        F 01-19    106/190     2:36:40     1:03:33     1:19:07   11:33     2:31:16
5541  Dacia Earles           F 25-29    570/945     2:47:11     1:04:04     1:20:56   11:33     2:31:16
5542  Matthew Dinse          M 20-24    229/263     2:47:12     1:04:04     1:20:56   11:33     2:31:16
5543  Marran Ogilvie         F 40-44    343/683     2:31:38     1:03:39     1:20:02   11:33     2:31:17
5544  Donald Bointy          M 45-49    232/306     2:42:05     1:04:41     1:22:26   11:33     2:31:17
5545  Minerva Paredes        F 45-49    188/458     2:42:52     1:09:11     1:26:22   11:33     2:31:17
5546  Melanie Sullivan       F 30-34    530/923     2:43:17     1:14:55     1:31:29   11:33     2:31:17
5547  Tracey Stiles          F 40-44    344/683     2:46:32     1:08:49     1:25:59   11:33     2:31:17
5548  Alyssa Cantrell        F 20-24    484/728     2:38:09     1:06:30     1:22:54   11:33     2:31:18
5549  Sheri Quinlan          F 45-49    189/458     2:42:53     1:09:11     1:26:34   11:33     2:31:18
5550  Dondra Pouncey         F 35-39    452/841     2:43:18     1:14:55     1:31:30   11:33     2:31:18
5551  Daisy Argot            F 20-24    485/728     2:38:19     1:10:23     1:26:45   11:33     2:31:20
5552  John Meacham           M 25-29    449/577     2:38:19     1:10:23     1:26:46   11:33     2:31:20
5553  Ashley Reynolds        F 20-24    486/728     2:32:49     1:05:38     1:22:16   11:33     2:31:21
5554  Cindy Parish           F 45-49    190/458     2:39:45     1:08:13     1:25:39   11:33     2:31:21
5555  Megan Kramer           F 40-44    345/683     2:43:23     1:13:57     1:32:25   11:33     2:31:21
5556  Brooke Pelton          M 01-19    110/139     2:40:27     1:05:56     1:21:59   11:33     2:31:22
5557  Julie Higbee           F 20-24    487/728     2:48:31     1:06:48     1:23:02   11:33     2:31:22
5558  Rachell Hill           F 30-34    531/923     2:32:52     1:05:39     1:22:18   11:33     2:31:23
5559  Claresse Anderson      F 25-29    571/945     2:34:59     1:12:15     1:29:23   11:33     2:31:23
5560  Lindsay Barrett        F 25-29    572/945     2:37:03     1:05:24     1:23:08   11:33     2:31:23
5561  Katelyn Holland        F 20-24    488/728     2:37:41     1:04:32     1:22:53   11:33     2:31:24
5562  Sandra Spiritus        F 45-49    191/458     2:39:22     1:07:14     1:24:07   11:34     2:31:25
5563  Duke Kerri             F 30-34    532/923     2:43:50     1:12:32     1:29:27   11:34     2:31:25
5564  Aundie Fehl            F 35-39    453/841     2:41:15     1:09:40     1:26:27   11:34     2:31:26
5565  Shannon Martin         F 35-39    454/841     2:41:16     1:09:40     1:26:27   11:34     2:31:26
5566  John Ringgold          M 40-44    311/412     2:42:40     1:15:32     1:32:18   11:34     2:31:26
5567  Mahmoud Khelah         M 40-44    312/412     2:45:40     1:10:23     1:27:00   11:34     2:31:26
5568  Kathry Perez           F 40-44    346/683     2:45:52     1:11:52     1:28:51   11:34     2:31:26
5569  September Pennington   F 25-29    573/945     2:46:38     1:11:39     1:27:39   11:34     2:31:26
5570  Shani Patterson        F 40-44    347/683     2:42:40     1:15:28     1:32:17   11:34     2:31:27
5571  Meghan Steele          F 25-29    574/945     2:41:51     1:04:52     1:22:04   11:34     2:31:28
5572  Amanda Robison         F 30-34    533/923     2:37:08     1:05:55     1:23:22   11:34     2:31:29
5573  Anne Morris            F 35-39    455/841     2:44:37     1:09:20     1:27:15   11:34     2:31:29
5574  Victoria Talley        F 40-44    348/683     2:34:46     1:07:46     1:24:58   11:34     2:31:30
5575  Barbara Earhart        F 55-59     64/242     2:45:39     1:11:53     1:28:59   11:34     2:31:30
5576  Marisa Cole            F 35-39    456/841     2:35:37     1:06:54     1:24:37   11:34     2:31:31
5577  Jessica Robinson       F 35-39    457/841     2:48:35     1:08:33     1:25:01   11:34     2:31:31
5578  Christopher Henderson  M 25-29    450/577     2:49:34     1:05:06     1:24:45   11:34     2:31:32
5579  Amy Roberts            F 01-19    107/190     2:36:14     1:07:56     1:25:07   11:34     2:31:33
5580  Kenny Worley           M 50-54    204/296     2:49:17     1:12:10     1:29:11   11:34     2:31:33
5581  Nicole Mercer          F 30-34    534/923     2:42:14     1:09:28     1:26:20   11:34     2:31:34
5582  Lauren Wood            F 30-34    535/923     2:42:14     1:09:28     1:26:20   11:34     2:31:34
5583  Candace Webb           F 30-34    536/923     2:48:06     1:13:44     1:30:01   11:34     2:31:35
5584  Nikki Kinsler          F 25-29    575/945     2:48:07     1:13:43     1:30:01   11:34     2:31:35
5585  Evan Tubbs             M 01-19    111/139     2:48:41     1:10:59     1:25:59   11:34     2:31:35
5586  Billye Jimerson        F 25-29    576/945     2:49:04     1:07:16     1:22:54   11:34     2:31:35
5587  Lacy Lafevers          F 30-34    537/923     2:47:33     1:08:56     1:25:52   11:34     2:31:36
5588  Regina Miller          F 50-54    136/392     2:43:44     1:10:12     1:27:26   11:34     2:31:37
5589  Keri Bartley           F 40-44    349/683     2:33:51     1:03:29     1:21:15   11:35     2:31:38
5590  Greg Hupp              M 55-59    141/213     2:46:03     1:12:03     1:29:06   11:35     2:31:38
5591  Kitt Zillinger         F 01-19    108/190     2:41:32     1:00:24     1:17:15   11:35     2:31:39
5592  Klare Givens           F 25-29    577/945     2:41:32     1:00:24     1:17:16   11:35     2:31:39
5593  Lora Sladovnik         F 40-44    350/683     2:32:52     1:06:17     1:23:20   11:35     2:31:40
5594  Rachael Labounty       F 25-29    578/945     2:45:58     1:10:56     1:27:55   11:35     2:31:40
5595  Jason Johnson          M 40-44    313/412     2:39:51                 1:21:37   11:35     2:31:41
5596  Andrea Johnson         F 35-39    458/841     2:39:51     1:05:14     1:21:37   11:35     2:31:41
5597  Hailey King            F 25-29    579/945     2:40:29     1:07:07     1:23:54   11:35     2:31:42
5598  Kaci Martinez          F 30-34    538/923     2:44:51     1:14:19     1:30:22   11:35     2:31:43
5599  Holly Carroll          F 25-29    580/945     2:43:21     1:10:27     1:27:08   11:35     2:31:44
5600  Lori Storm             F 45-49    192/458     2:46:33     1:13:31     1:30:04   11:35     2:31:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5601  Melissa Gillock        F 25-29    581/945     2:47:55                 1:25:30   11:35     2:31:44
5602  Jennifer Hulsey        F 25-29    582/945     2:34:57     1:08:15     1:25:12   11:35     2:31:45
5603  Candace Lopez          F 35-39    459/841     2:41:16     1:05:22     1:23:34   11:35     2:31:45
5604  Carl Bowers            M 55-59    142/213     2:42:53     1:08:29     1:25:22   11:35     2:31:45
5605  Linda Bowers           F 45-49    193/458     2:42:53     1:08:29     1:25:22   11:35     2:31:45
5606  Mary Jane Bone         F 40-44    351/683     2:45:56     1:05:58     1:22:10   11:35     2:31:45
5607  Shannon Foster         F 30-34    539/923     2:43:02     1:10:47     1:27:56   11:35     2:31:46
5608  Katie Lorenc           F 20-24    489/728     2:44:39     1:06:42     1:23:41   11:35     2:31:47
5609  Sunshine Schuppel      F 35-39    460/841     2:44:40     1:12:15     1:29:16   11:35     2:31:47
5610  Patrick Palmer         M 45-49    233/306     2:40:44     1:08:33     1:25:45   11:35     2:31:48
5611  Toni Hoy               F 40-44    352/683     2:41:00     1:09:48     1:25:55   11:35     2:31:48
5612  Kandy Milette          F 40-44    353/683     2:41:00     1:09:49     1:25:55   11:35     2:31:48
5613  Daryl Jarrett          M 25-29    451/577     2:44:16     1:07:46     1:24:52   11:35     2:31:48
5614  Jessica Bacon          F 30-34    540/923     2:46:08     1:10:55     1:27:55   11:35     2:31:50
5615  Suzanne Petro          F 50-54    137/392     2:47:14     1:11:38     1:28:25   11:35     2:31:50
5616  Sarah McNeil           F 20-24    490/728     2:38:26     1:06:45     1:23:54   11:35     2:31:51
5617  Rachel Butler-Corneliu F 35-39    461/841     2:48:09     1:13:51     1:30:30   11:36     2:31:52
5618  Laura Ross             F 30-34    541/923     2:48:10     1:13:51     1:30:32   11:36     2:31:53
5619  Cara Allen             F 20-24    491/728     2:48:07     1:10:23     1:27:08   11:36     2:31:54
5620  Ryan Ross              M 30-34    495/611     2:48:10     1:13:51     1:30:30   11:36     2:31:54
5621  Sarah Higgins          F 30-34    542/923     2:44:38     1:10:34     1:27:14   11:36     2:31:55
5622  Stacey Miller          F 35-39    462/841     2:46:37     1:08:22     1:24:36   11:36     2:31:55
5623  Kelly Hilburn          M 50-54    205/296     2:47:53     1:11:54     1:28:05   11:36     2:31:55
5624  Shannon Gorbet         F 40-44    354/683     2:43:11     1:07:25     1:24:35   11:36     2:31:56
5625  Annie Maguire          F 50-54    138/392     2:43:36     1:09:01     1:25:53   11:36     2:31:56
5626  Marie Wreath           F 35-39    463/841     2:46:18     1:09:44     1:27:00   11:36     2:31:56
5627  Linzy McCawley         F 35-39    464/841     2:40:42     1:09:53     1:26:32   11:36     2:31:57
5628  Allison Mack           F 45-49    194/458     2:43:11     1:07:26     1:24:36   11:36     2:31:57
5629  Angela Rundle          F 20-24    492/728     2:43:25     1:03:24     1:29:18   11:36     2:31:57
5630  Shannon Maddux         F 35-39    465/841     2:46:39     1:08:22     1:24:38   11:36     2:31:57
5631  Patrea Camacho         F 55-59     65/242     2:44:07     1:04:37     1:21:31   11:36     2:31:58
5632  Liz Roberts            F 50-54    139/392     2:43:30     1:10:08     1:27:23   11:36     2:31:59
5633  Joyce Graham           F 45-49    195/458     2:43:30     1:10:08     1:27:23   11:36     2:31:59
5634  Lisa Major             F 50-54    140/392     2:44:38     1:08:38     1:25:35   11:36     2:32:00
5635  Camille Monchamp       F 35-39    466/841     2:44:41     1:09:36     1:26:24   11:36     2:32:01
5636  David Stanko           M 35-39    405/501     2:48:29     1:07:01     1:24:34   11:36     2:32:03
5637  Jennifer Barnard       F 35-39    467/841     2:48:29     1:06:59     1:24:34   11:36     2:32:03
5638  Marsha Bowers          F 35-39    468/841     2:50:02     1:14:28     1:31:13   11:36     2:32:03
5639  Kelly Pendergraft      M 45-49    234/306     2:42:18     1:11:14     1:30:36   11:36     2:32:04
5640  Becca Shaw             F 35-39    469/841     2:43:52     1:07:20     1:26:50   11:36     2:32:04
5641  Rebecca Hatton         F 01-19    109/190     2:44:08     1:05:27     1:21:42   11:37     2:32:05
5642  Kristen Hatton         F 40-44    355/683     2:44:08     1:05:26     1:21:40   11:37     2:32:05
5643  Edmundo Sifuentes      M 45-49    235/306     2:34:33     1:08:09     1:24:52   11:37     2:32:07
5644  Nancy Cheak-Zamora     F 35-39    470/841     2:41:55     1:10:02     1:26:57   11:37     2:32:08
5645  Joanne Patterson       F 50-54    141/392     2:41:55     1:10:02     1:26:57   11:37     2:32:08
5646  Staci Dunston          F 30-34    543/923     2:47:33     1:13:44     1:30:18   11:37     2:32:08
5647  Benjamin Williams      M 40-44    314/412     2:50:47     1:05:56     1:22:13   11:37     2:32:08
5648  Angie Lindbloom        F 35-39    471/841     2:47:34     1:13:45     1:30:18   11:37     2:32:09
5649  Debra Marshall         F 60-64      20/74     2:48:30     1:12:02     1:29:11   11:37     2:32:11
5650  Jan Guinn              F 35-39    472/841     2:47:43     1:11:58     1:28:16   11:37     2:32:13
5651  Lindsay Wright         F 25-29    583/945     2:44:32     1:07:40     1:24:01   11:37     2:32:15
5652  Leticia Miles          F 45-49    196/458     2:44:51     1:12:14     1:29:43   11:37     2:32:15
5653  Julie Teague           F 35-39    473/841     2:35:17     1:07:28     1:25:55   11:37     2:32:16
5654  Cori Moody             F 40-44    356/683     2:39:00     1:02:48     1:21:32   11:38     2:32:18
5655  Rachel Guyot           F 01-19    110/190     2:34:26     1:06:39     1:23:39   11:38     2:32:19
5656  Jim Guyot              M 50-54    206/296     2:34:26     1:06:39     1:23:39   11:38     2:32:19
5657  Lisa Jaworsky          F 40-44    357/683     2:33:13     1:04:22     1:21:30   11:38     2:32:21
5658  John Conway            M 20-24    230/263     2:39:59     1:05:05     1:21:39   11:38     2:32:21
5659  Mark Sibilla           M 25-29    452/577     2:40:25     1:07:50     1:25:05   11:38     2:32:21
5660  Michael Wallace        M 25-29    453/577     2:44:03     1:10:22     1:26:35   11:38     2:32:21
5661  Jodi Wallace           F 25-29    584/945     2:44:03     1:10:22     1:26:39   11:38     2:32:21
5662  Alexander Stone        M 30-34    496/611     2:44:34     1:10:01     1:26:32   11:38     2:32:22
5663  Bridgette Payne        F 35-39    474/841     2:44:12     1:07:20     1:26:51   11:38     2:32:23
5664  Kelli Kelso            F 30-34    544/923     2:44:13     1:06:48     1:22:53   11:38     2:32:23
5665  Aaron North            M 35-39    406/501     2:49:46     1:17:08     1:34:18   11:38     2:32:24
5666  Jeanne Snider          F 50-54    142/392     2:35:49     1:10:39     1:28:20   11:38     2:32:25
5667  Rebekah Cressman       F 20-24    493/728     2:37:36     1:11:10     1:27:53   11:38     2:32:25
5668  Stacy Crofford         F 40-44    358/683     2:35:07     1:06:35     1:23:20   11:38     2:32:26
5669  Elizabeth Hinkle       F 20-24    494/728     2:37:37     1:11:10     1:27:54   11:38     2:32:26
5670  Kerry Vanwinkle        F 40-44    359/683     2:46:08     1:09:15     1:26:02   11:38     2:32:26
5671  Dan Crofford           M 45-49    236/306     2:35:07     1:06:31     1:23:21   11:38     2:32:27
5672  Stefanie Leehan        F 30-34    545/923     2:39:20     1:09:14     1:26:20   11:38     2:32:27
5673  Justin Jones           M 25-29    454/577     2:47:01     1:12:46     1:29:22   11:38     2:32:27
5674  Daisy Cruz             F 35-39    475/841     2:48:50     1:08:23     1:25:28   11:38     2:32:27
5675  Jaqlyn Brockman        F 20-24    495/728     2:41:40     1:09:39     1:26:05   11:38     2:32:28
5676  Mallory Martin         F 20-24    496/728     2:43:52     1:11:10     1:28:26   11:38     2:32:28
5677  Kenny Awbrey           M 20-24    231/263     2:43:53     1:11:11     1:28:26   11:38     2:32:29
5678  Rebecca Jones          F 25-29    585/945     2:49:28     1:12:22     1:28:57   11:38     2:32:29
5679  Kellie Haddock         F 35-39    476/841     2:36:29     1:09:42     1:26:27   11:38     2:32:30
5680  Dena Johnson           F 40-44    360/683     2:44:28     1:14:27     1:31:30   11:39     2:32:31
5681  Melody Nelson          F 45-49    197/458     2:45:57     1:10:56     1:28:07   11:39     2:32:31
5682  Tara Villalpando       F 25-29    586/945     2:48:20     1:10:42     1:27:37   11:39     2:32:31
5683  Daryl Jones            M 55-59    143/213     2:49:51     1:08:54     1:25:35   11:39     2:32:31
5684  Maddie Reese           F 25-29    587/945     2:44:48     1:10:22     1:26:40   11:39     2:32:34
5685  Kari Saudia            F 25-29    588/945     2:47:39     1:10:47     1:27:39   11:39     2:32:34
5686  Laura Prahm            F 20-24    497/728     2:45:31     1:10:28     1:27:16   11:39     2:32:35
5687  Sharat Vadwalas        M 30-34    497/611     2:48:09     1:08:26     1:26:09   11:39     2:32:38
5688  Tiffany Bentley        F 30-34    546/923     2:39:41     1:07:09     1:24:34   11:39     2:32:39
5689  Mark Rains             M 25-29    455/577     2:42:59     1:07:37     1:25:19   11:39     2:32:39
5690  Carmen Trizza          F 45-49    198/458     2:47:07     1:11:51     1:29:01   11:39     2:32:39
5691  Bradley Jenkins        M 25-29    456/577     2:46:03     1:12:39     1:29:03   11:39     2:32:43
5692  Elizabeth Aranda       F 35-39    477/841     2:46:03     1:12:39     1:29:02   11:39     2:32:43
5693  Krista Detherow        F 25-29    589/945     2:45:55     1:09:28     1:25:54   11:40     2:32:44
5694  Sandi Calvin           F 50-54    143/392     2:50:39     1:10:07     1:26:57   11:40     2:32:44
5695  Kealey Butler          F 20-24    498/728     2:36:31     1:09:29     1:26:33   11:40     2:32:45
5696  Maureen Falconer       F 50-54    144/392     2:33:34     1:07:35     1:24:54   11:40     2:32:46
5697  Jenna Grey             F 45-49    199/458     2:41:26     1:08:55     1:25:26   11:40     2:32:46
5698  M'Kayla Nance          F 35-39    478/841     2:40:01     1:10:15     1:27:08   11:40     2:32:48
5699  Kimberly Loggins       F 40-44    361/683     2:47:10     1:08:27     1:23:46   11:40     2:32:48
5700  Gordon Wallace         M 65-69      21/50     2:47:46     1:14:35     1:31:29   11:40     2:32:48
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5701  Brad Springer          M 35-39    407/501     2:37:27       59:50     1:14:08   11:40     2:32:49
5702  Stacy Roberts          F 45-49    200/458     2:42:19     1:08:31     1:25:51   11:40     2:32:50
5703  Nancy Lehr             F 45-49    201/458     2:48:24     1:11:41     1:28:27   11:40     2:32:52
5704  Kasey Green            F 25-29    590/945     2:36:29     1:12:15     1:29:24   11:40     2:32:53
5705  Brett Richardson       M 50-54    207/296     2:44:45     1:09:48     1:26:59   11:40     2:32:53
5706  Nicole Cleveland       F 35-39    479/841     2:44:57     1:08:27     1:24:06   11:40     2:32:53
5707  Courtney Vollmer       F 40-44    362/683     2:46:40     1:11:54     1:29:05   11:40     2:32:54
5708  Chrissy Streeter       F 40-44    363/683     2:46:40     1:11:54     1:29:05   11:40     2:32:54
5709  Diane Prince           F 50-54    145/392     2:47:52     1:11:28     1:28:31   11:40     2:32:54
5710  Vi Le                  F 35-39    480/841     2:47:47     1:10:07     1:26:58   11:40     2:32:55
5711  Angela Mulliniks       F 35-39    481/841     2:33:41     1:02:26     1:19:52   11:40     2:32:56
5712  Paul Dalton            M 40-44    315/412     2:33:57     1:04:20     1:20:58   11:40     2:32:56
5713  David Watson           M 55-59    144/213     2:35:46     1:09:27     1:26:05   11:40     2:32:56
5714  Tyler Dubose           M 25-29    457/577     2:41:11     1:04:54     1:22:24   11:40     2:32:56
5715  Jeff Brown             M 35-39    408/501     2:51:34     1:13:32     1:30:22   11:40     2:32:56
5716  Allison Brown          F 35-39    482/841     2:51:34     1:13:32     1:30:22   11:41     2:32:57
5717  Brandi Haskins         F 30-34    547/923     2:38:18     1:11:10     1:30:30   11:41     2:32:58
5718  Crystal Gulley         F 35-39    483/841     2:48:19     1:10:05     1:27:23   11:41     2:32:58
5719  Mary-Ann Cannon        F 40-44    364/683     2:46:43     1:03:18     1:23:26   11:41     2:32:59
5720  Monica Vickers         F 25-29    591/945     2:42:21     1:10:55     1:28:03   11:41     2:33:00
5721  Kendrea Zellers        F 20-24    499/728     2:44:28     1:08:40     1:26:35   11:41     2:33:00
5722  Jennifer Morgan        F 30-34    548/923     2:35:34     1:10:46     1:27:43   11:41     2:33:01
5723  Paula Barrington       F 50-54    146/392     2:48:07     1:09:57     1:26:14   11:41     2:33:01
5724  Vicky Brown            F 35-39    484/841     2:45:51     1:10:16     1:28:04   11:41     2:33:02
5725  John Dimmer            M 35-39    409/501     2:42:14     1:10:35     1:27:25   11:41     2:33:03
5726  Daniel Henderson       M 45-49    237/306     2:46:26     1:12:11     1:32:25   11:41     2:33:05
5727  Steven Powell          M 35-39    410/501     2:46:47     1:10:00     1:26:45   11:41     2:33:07
5728  Dawn Freeman           F 40-44    365/683     2:41:32     1:08:13     1:25:39   11:41     2:33:08
5729  Kelly McGlynn          F 25-29    592/945     2:49:31     1:08:42     1:25:10   11:41     2:33:08
5730  Shelli Aga             F 40-44    366/683     2:50:28     1:09:03     1:26:08   11:41     2:33:08
5731  Shannon Powers         F 45-49    202/458     2:45:28     1:10:28     1:28:05   11:41     2:33:09
5732  Janet Hamlin           F 50-54    147/392     2:47:16     1:11:20     1:28:34   11:42     2:33:10
5733  Sarah Davis            F 30-34    549/923     2:45:49     1:09:00     1:26:48   11:42     2:33:11
5734  Lorraine Barbely       F 35-39    485/841     2:48:18     1:10:02     1:27:06   11:42     2:33:11
5735  Kristen Jozkowski      F 25-29    593/945     2:50:04     1:16:43     1:34:40   11:42     2:33:11
5736  Lea Smith              F 40-44    367/683     2:41:30     1:08:47     1:25:52   11:42     2:33:12
5737  Carissa Caldwell       F 20-24    501/728     2:44:28     1:10:32     1:27:15   11:42     2:33:12
5738  Hillary Winter         F 20-24    500/728     2:44:28     1:10:32     1:27:15   11:42     2:33:12
5739  Lindsay Scott          F 30-34    550/923     2:47:07     1:11:26     1:28:00   11:42     2:33:12
5740  Kathryn Starcher       F 30-34    551/923     2:48:18     1:10:02     1:27:08   11:42     2:33:12
5741  Alicia Rouse           F 30-34    552/923     2:34:23     1:08:28     1:25:27   11:42     2:33:13
5742  Julie Brock            F 50-54    148/392     2:38:27     1:07:23     1:24:15   11:42     2:33:13
5743  Kaely Jackson          F 20-24    502/728     2:40:51     1:09:12     1:25:41   11:42     2:33:13
5744  Jerry Keil             M 60-64      48/92     2:49:06     1:08:58     1:26:23   11:42     2:33:13
5745  Gail Gonshor           F 50-54    149/392     2:48:19     1:10:26     1:27:43   11:42     2:33:17
5746  Kasey Johnson          F 35-39    486/841     2:45:09     1:05:40     1:29:11   11:42     2:33:19
5747  Lety Seabolt           F 50-54    150/392     2:38:22     1:09:50     1:26:49   11:42     2:33:22
5748  Kelly Dugan            F 40-44    368/683     2:45:24     1:08:14     1:25:15   11:43     2:33:23
5749  William Smith          M 35-39    411/501     2:45:06     1:04:42     1:23:01   11:43     2:33:24
5750  Stephen Phelps         M 25-29    458/577     2:45:23     1:00:57     1:17:24   11:43     2:33:25
5751  Adrienne Richards      F 20-24    503/728     2:45:43     1:04:40     1:20:44   11:43     2:33:25
5752  Courtney Thomas        F 20-24    504/728     2:44:13     1:03:12     1:22:18   11:43     2:33:26
5753  Brian Moore            M 40-44    316/412     2:47:29     1:10:06     1:27:12   11:43     2:33:26
5754  Maria Frescas          F 45-49    203/458     2:37:13     1:11:07     1:27:11   11:43     2:33:28
5755  Bambi Reynolds         F 45-49    204/458     2:41:29     1:07:32     1:26:51   11:43     2:33:28
5756  Daniele Esquer         F 40-44    369/683     2:41:36     1:09:17     1:26:50   11:43     2:33:28
5757  April Hunt             F 40-44    370/683     2:52:30     1:07:34     1:26:48   11:43     2:33:28
5758  Timber Oaks            F 25-29    594/945     2:36:09     1:07:54     1:25:26   11:43     2:33:29
5759  Nicole Jones           F 20-24    505/728     2:45:33     1:14:05     1:30:27   11:43     2:33:29
5760  Ricardo Rostro         M 20-24    232/263     2:42:16     1:06:51     1:22:53   11:43     2:33:31
5761  Leslie Hutchinson      F 45-49    205/458     2:43:54     1:09:10     1:26:47   11:43     2:33:31
5762  Raymond Fuchs          M 70-74       6/18     2:52:11     1:10:07     1:27:25   11:43     2:33:31
5763  Barbe Renz             F 50-54    151/392     2:36:22     1:06:05     1:23:57   11:43     2:33:32
5764  Mary Beth Renz         F 20-24    506/728     2:36:22     1:06:04     1:23:56   11:43     2:33:32
5765  Mishelle Hancock       F 45-49    206/458     2:37:50     1:09:09     1:26:09   11:43     2:33:33
5766  Amy Spikes             F 35-39    487/841     2:41:26     1:04:02     1:20:51   11:43     2:33:34
5767  Beth Vowell            F 45-49    207/458     2:43:57     1:09:10     1:26:47   11:43     2:33:35
5768  Gina Harmatiuk         F 45-49    208/458     2:48:45     1:11:58     1:28:42   11:43     2:33:35
5769  Kraig Platt            M 25-29    459/577     2:49:45     1:12:45     1:28:33   11:44     2:33:36
5770  Krystal Caraway        F 25-29    595/945     2:35:22     1:11:33     1:28:08   11:44     2:33:37
5771  Corey Stringfellow     M 35-39    412/501     2:45:23     1:08:18     1:24:21   11:44     2:33:37
5772  Brittany Riesenberg    F 25-29    596/945     2:49:34     1:12:03     1:29:01   11:44     2:33:38
5773  Stacy Bonds            F 20-24    507/728     2:51:21     1:12:31     1:30:47   11:44     2:33:38
5774  Erin Kachline          F 35-39    488/841     2:37:42     1:07:02     1:24:11   11:44     2:33:39
5775  Micki Winterburn       F 35-39    489/841     2:37:42     1:07:03     1:24:12   11:44     2:33:39
5776  Susan Curtis           F 40-44    371/683     2:39:55     1:08:34     1:25:20   11:44     2:33:39
5777  Austin Brown           M 30-34    498/611     2:42:48     1:10:02     1:26:57   11:44     2:33:40
5778  David Dagg             M 60-64      49/92     2:46:33     1:08:06     1:24:55   11:44     2:33:40
5779  Bill Hellams           M 60-64      50/92     2:50:48     1:10:50     1:27:33   11:44     2:33:41
5780  Karli Morrison         F 25-29    597/945     2:43:37     1:14:42     1:31:40   11:44     2:33:42
5781  Erin Wendling          F 30-34    553/923     2:48:38     1:11:05     1:27:42   11:44     2:33:43
5782  Brooke Brown           F 25-29    598/945     2:42:55     1:06:23     1:23:34   11:44     2:33:44
5783  Terri Scott            F 40-44    372/683     2:44:36     1:13:54     1:30:17   11:44     2:33:44
5784  Nicole Peters          F 25-29    599/945     2:44:36     1:13:54     1:30:17   11:44     2:33:44
5785  Pamela Dominisse       F 50-54    152/392     2:47:28     1:13:43     1:30:56   11:44     2:33:45
5786  Elizabeth Bullard      F 20-24    508/728     2:50:52     1:10:09     1:29:18   11:44     2:33:45
5787  Abin Abraham           M 25-29    460/577     2:48:43     1:11:33     1:28:07   11:44     2:33:46
5788  Stephanie Coit         F 35-39    490/841     2:39:24     1:07:59     1:26:24   11:44     2:33:48
5789  Joshua Olson           M 35-39    413/501     2:44:35     1:05:44     1:21:54   11:44     2:33:48
5790  Jennifer Ehnert        F 35-39    491/841     2:48:28     1:10:42     1:27:55   11:44     2:33:48
5791  Jennifer McCray        F 25-29    600/945     2:51:28     1:11:10     1:27:49   11:44     2:33:48
5792  Christine Wall         F 30-34    554/923     2:45:52     1:08:40     1:25:15   11:45     2:33:49
5793  Keith Hudson           M 25-29    461/577     2:48:04                 1:27:05   11:45     2:33:49
5794  Alecia Cartwright      F 30-34    555/923     2:36:16     1:11:00     1:27:30   11:45     2:33:50
5795  Jeffery Bain           M 50-54    208/296     2:36:23     1:07:03     1:23:09   11:45     2:33:50
5796  Amy Vanya              F 30-34    556/923     2:44:46     1:08:38     1:25:50   11:45     2:33:50
5797  Brian Abraham          M 25-29    462/577     2:48:46     1:11:34     1:28:09   11:45     2:33:50
5798  Mark Allen             M 45-49    238/306     2:49:20     1:08:13     1:25:09   11:45     2:33:50
5799  Connie Baldwin         F 55-59     66/242     2:45:01     1:10:26     1:27:33   11:45     2:33:51
5800  Phillip Herrera        M 40-44    317/412     2:46:11     1:09:09     1:26:13   11:45     2:33:51
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5801  Ross Chaffin           M 30-34    499/611     2:48:06     1:07:57     1:27:08   11:45     2:33:51
5802  Orien Baldwin          M 55-59    145/213     2:45:01     1:10:26     1:27:33   11:45     2:33:52
5803  Garrett Tatum          M 01-19    112/139     2:47:57     1:07:01     1:22:34   11:45     2:33:52
5804  Mary Wafer-Johnston    F 40-44    373/683     2:41:59     1:08:12     1:25:11   11:45     2:33:53
5805  David Parks            M 30-34    500/611     2:42:51     1:06:32     1:23:54   11:45     2:33:53
5806  Larry Lavelett         M 50-54    209/296     2:49:29     1:09:13     1:29:57   11:45     2:33:53
5807  Betsy Moore-Mitchell   F 45-49    209/458     2:49:39     1:12:37     1:29:20   11:45     2:33:55
5808  Michael Parker         M 50-54    210/296     2:37:51     1:09:20     1:26:02   11:45     2:33:56
5809  Nguyen Dang            M 25-29    463/577     2:37:49     1:00:51     1:16:39   11:45     2:33:57
5810  Haley Ray              F 25-29    601/945     2:41:04     1:10:12     1:28:04   11:45     2:33:57
5811  Marc Workman           M 55-59    146/213     2:41:04     1:10:12     1:28:04   11:45     2:33:57
5812  Neville Calcutt        M 55-59    147/213     2:44:24     1:07:21     1:24:40   11:45     2:33:59
5813  Chelsea Kilburn        F 25-29    602/945     2:46:50     1:10:50     1:28:11   11:45     2:33:59
5814  Danielle Sherwood      F 25-29    603/945     2:51:35     1:14:51     1:33:21   11:45     2:33:59
5815  Holly Wennersten       F 40-44    374/683     2:47:19     1:12:24     1:29:29   11:45     2:34:00
5816  Sheila Lovelace        F 40-44    375/683     2:48:25     1:11:58     1:29:06   11:45     2:34:00
5817  Tara Hutchinson        F 25-29    605/945     2:51:35     1:14:51     1:33:25   11:45     2:34:00
5818  Kristin Millington     F 25-29    604/945     2:51:35     1:16:42     1:33:22   11:45     2:34:00
5819  Rachel Patterson       F 25-29    606/945     2:43:42     1:03:40     1:19:50   11:45     2:34:01
5820  Elizabeth Sies         F 30-34    557/923     2:52:15     1:09:27     1:27:23   11:45     2:34:01
5821  Desiree Edwards-Smith  F 40-44    376/683     2:37:00     1:11:15     1:28:34   11:45     2:34:02
5822  Jeff Kelley            M 45-49    239/306     2:43:10     1:07:01     1:23:39   11:45     2:34:02
5823  Rose Woods             F 30-34    558/923     2:47:04     1:10:25     1:27:53   11:45     2:34:02
5824  Joseph Woods           M 30-34    501/611     2:47:04     1:10:25     1:27:53   11:45     2:34:02
5825  Jenna Holland          F 35-39    492/841     2:44:02     1:06:11     1:21:34   11:46     2:34:04
5826  Stephanie Lester       F 20-24    509/728     2:39:01     1:06:59     1:22:52   11:46     2:34:09
5827  Chrissy Wensman        F 30-34    559/923     2:39:01     1:06:58     1:22:52   11:46     2:34:09
5828  Trey Scales            M 30-34    502/611     2:44:04     1:14:43     1:31:40   11:46     2:34:09
5829  Paula Bullard          F 50-54    153/392     2:49:58     1:11:45     1:30:38   11:46     2:34:09
5830  Michael Byrne          M 25-29    464/577     2:37:04     1:15:10     1:31:08   11:46     2:34:10
5831  Marianna Byrne         F 25-29    607/945     2:37:05     1:15:10     1:31:09   11:46     2:34:10
5832  Erica Harlow           F 01-19    111/190     2:37:49     1:07:38     1:25:29   11:46     2:34:10
5833  Brenna Rahrig          F 25-29    608/945     2:41:37     1:05:41     1:22:53   11:46     2:34:10
5834  Amber Sosa             F 01-19    112/190     2:43:23     1:09:57     1:26:45   11:46     2:34:11
5835  Rebecca Johnson        F 35-39    493/841     2:40:48     1:14:43     1:31:11   11:46     2:34:12
5836  Shay Krafft            F 40-44    377/683     2:48:44     1:11:45     1:28:49   11:46     2:34:13
5837  Katie Langston         F 20-24    510/728     2:34:25     1:05:26     1:23:03   11:46     2:34:14
5838  Caryn Peragine         F 35-39    494/841     2:39:17     1:10:36     1:28:09   11:46     2:34:14
5839  Melissa Clements       F 30-34    560/923     2:46:50     1:06:48     1:23:54   11:46     2:34:14
5840  Olivia Welp            F 20-24    511/728     2:47:17     1:07:18     1:23:37   11:46     2:34:14
5841  Megan Dunks            F 25-29    609/945     2:48:38     1:11:02     1:28:08   11:46     2:34:14
5842  Carie Tagorda          F 35-39    495/841     2:49:10     1:09:15     1:26:09   11:46     2:34:14
5843  Amy McIsaac            F 35-39    496/841     2:49:18     1:12:56     1:29:48   11:46     2:34:14
5844  Kate Feeley            F 45-49    210/458     2:51:05     1:07:17     1:23:32   11:46     2:34:14
5845  Jessica Bell           F 01-19    113/190     2:36:28     1:07:38     1:25:38   11:46     2:34:15
5846  Sarah Catlett          F 25-29    610/945     2:41:18     1:13:08     1:30:32   11:46     2:34:15
5847  Claire Westbrook       F 25-29    611/945     2:44:48     1:12:15     1:28:55   11:46     2:34:15
5848  Richard Weir           M 35-39    414/501     2:49:00     1:08:29     1:24:04   11:46     2:34:15
5849  Sylvia Neuman          F 55-59     67/242     2:51:18     1:13:04     1:29:47   11:46     2:34:15
5850  Susan Plumlee          F 50-54    154/392     2:41:19     1:13:08     1:30:32   11:47     2:34:17
5851  Allie Robbins          F 25-29    612/945     2:44:17     1:08:21     1:25:37   11:47     2:34:17
5852  Heather George         F 25-29    613/945     2:49:27     1:11:17     1:28:23   11:47     2:34:17
5853  Jodi Elderton          F 50-54    155/392     2:49:48     1:12:05     1:28:50   11:47     2:34:17
5854  Kathy Haeckler         F 55-59     68/242     2:39:42     1:10:05     1:27:28   11:47     2:34:22
5855  Ethem Blevins III      M 30-34    503/611     2:45:12     1:03:04     1:20:33   11:47     2:34:22
5856  Jennifer Simmons       F 30-34    561/923     2:37:24     1:08:22     1:25:36   11:47     2:34:23
5857  Matt Neill             M 40-44    318/412     2:40:06     1:12:06     1:28:42   11:47     2:34:24
5858  Nicole Wedman          F 25-29    614/945     2:45:38     1:09:21     1:26:56   11:47     2:34:24
5859  Kristen Tapassi        F 25-29    615/945     2:50:10     1:13:30     1:30:31   11:47     2:34:24
5860  Scott Donwerth         M 40-44    319/412     2:43:25     1:06:34     1:24:48   11:47     2:34:25
5861  Jessica Carpenter      F 25-29    616/945     2:49:39     1:18:18     1:34:13   11:47     2:34:26
5862  Paula Monlux           F 30-34    562/923     2:49:07     1:11:45     1:29:08   11:47     2:34:27
5863  Kristie Chung          F 30-34    563/923     2:48:20     1:07:18     1:23:23   11:48     2:34:29
5864  Stephanie Kaut         F 45-49    211/458     2:48:26     1:12:34     1:29:43   11:48     2:34:29
5865  Amy Cornforth-Long     F 35-39    497/841     2:50:59     1:11:58     1:28:32   11:48     2:34:29
5866  April Sandefer         F 50-54    156/392     2:49:05     1:10:16     1:27:14   11:48     2:34:30
5867  Jade Franke            F 25-29    617/945     2:51:02     1:11:57     1:28:32   11:48     2:34:31
5868  James Clark            M 40-44    320/412     2:46:29     1:07:59     1:24:46   11:48     2:34:32
5869  Mallory Pence          F 20-24    512/728     2:38:12     1:11:38     1:32:40   11:48     2:34:33
5870  Felica Holland         F 20-24    513/728     2:39:21     1:06:30     1:23:30   11:48     2:34:33
5871  J.j. Wickham           F 30-34    564/923     2:40:17     1:11:59     1:30:25   11:48     2:34:33
5872  Amanda Tindle          F 30-34    565/923     2:40:18     1:11:59     1:30:24   11:48     2:34:33
5873  Maureen Pridgeon       F 50-54    157/392     2:48:40     1:11:19     1:29:49   11:48     2:34:36
5874  Chris Thomas           M 30-34    504/611     2:46:37     1:08:41     1:25:43   11:48     2:34:37
5875  Kathy Moffitt          F 75-99        1/3     2:36:50     1:12:07     1:29:25   11:48     2:34:38
5876  Lindsey Brown          F 35-39    498/841     2:42:10     1:01:14     1:18:32   11:48     2:34:38
5877  Jill Halverson         F 35-39    499/841     2:45:53     1:07:47     1:25:05   11:48     2:34:39
5878  Debra Taylor           F 40-44    378/683     2:48:02     1:11:19     1:28:22   11:48     2:34:40
5879  Christina Hirschman    F 25-29    618/945     2:50:16     1:08:31     1:24:51   11:48     2:34:40
5880  Lisa Snodgrass         F 35-39    500/841     2:44:18     1:06:59     1:25:02   11:48     2:34:41
5881  Dana Heflin            F 35-39    501/841     2:47:09     1:09:53     1:27:18   11:48     2:34:41
5882  Zane Wood              M 40-44    321/412     2:49:37     1:13:49     1:30:25   11:48     2:34:41
5883  Susan Fulks            F 25-29    619/945     2:51:40     1:12:22     1:28:57   11:48     2:34:41
5884  Natalie Hills          F 01-19    114/190     2:51:23     1:10:51     1:28:14   11:49     2:34:42
5885  Michele Lange          F 40-44    379/683     2:46:49     1:08:05     1:25:12   11:49     2:34:43
5886  Cheryl Martin          F 40-44    380/683     2:53:19     1:11:29     1:28:24   11:49     2:34:43
5887  Jennifer Esau          F 35-39    502/841     2:35:29     1:16:38     1:34:56   11:49     2:34:44
5888  Mike Cassady           M 45-49    240/306     2:37:50     1:07:10     1:24:16   11:49     2:34:44
5889  Teaven Taylor          F 20-24    514/728     2:43:18     1:09:32     1:27:22   11:49     2:34:44
5890  Casey Marsh-Shaevitz   F 25-29    620/945     2:43:38     1:08:54     1:25:48   11:49     2:34:45
5891  Carla Walker           F 40-44    381/683     2:48:02     1:10:16     1:27:15   11:49     2:34:45
5892  Corina Cervantes       F 40-44    382/683     2:36:36     1:11:41     1:29:05   11:49     2:34:46
5893  Shannon Pitts          F 25-29    621/945     2:40:10     1:10:27     1:28:18   11:49     2:34:46
5894  Summer Davis           F 30-34    566/923     2:38:09     1:09:44     1:27:37   11:49     2:34:47
5895  Victoria McCartney     F 35-39    503/841     2:38:09     1:09:44     1:27:37   11:49     2:34:47
5896  Sara Gower             F 20-24    515/728     2:43:20     1:09:32     1:27:22   11:49     2:34:47
5897  Lori Boren             F 25-29    622/945     2:47:20     1:16:57     1:35:12   11:49     2:34:47
5898  Jessica Miles          F 30-34    567/923     2:48:44     1:12:34     1:29:43   11:49     2:34:47
5899  Melissa Barnett        F 35-39    504/841     2:51:42     1:10:48     1:28:19   11:49     2:34:47
5900  Andrea Pittman         F 45-49    212/458     2:47:34     1:16:46     1:33:40   11:49     2:34:48
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5901  Bronda Vosburgh        F 45-49    213/458     2:47:35     1:16:47     1:33:38   11:49     2:34:48
5902  Rebecca Thompson       F 30-34    568/923     2:38:16     1:10:26     1:27:54   11:49     2:34:50
5903  Louis Paugh            M 35-39    415/501     2:49:12     1:16:49     1:33:18   11:49     2:34:50
5904  Lee Harwell            F 40-44    383/683     2:50:17     1:10:35     1:27:04   11:49     2:34:50
5905  Tim Walling            M 50-54    211/296     2:49:23     1:16:46     1:33:06   11:49     2:34:51
5906  Diane Cotton           F 35-39    505/841     2:52:21     1:16:52     1:33:55   11:49     2:34:53
5907  Mandi Ratchford        F 25-29    623/945     2:41:50     1:08:34     1:25:58   11:49     2:34:54
5908  Kimberly Russell       F 30-34    569/923     2:49:53     1:16:51     1:33:04   11:49     2:34:54
5909  Shelly Boyd            F 25-29    624/945     2:50:27     1:08:54     1:25:44   11:49     2:34:54
5910  Karen Rosario          F 40-44    384/683     2:46:10     1:07:30     1:24:33   11:50     2:34:56
5911  Barbie Vanorsdel       F 30-34    570/923     2:51:46     1:09:22     1:25:14   11:50     2:34:58
5912  Christine Sibilla      F 25-29    625/945     2:43:07     1:07:51     1:25:06   11:50     2:35:04
5913  Jim Madison            M 70-74       7/18     2:47:34     1:17:03     1:33:56   11:50     2:35:04
5914  Sarah Juhl             F 40-44    385/683     2:50:10     1:07:32     1:24:59   11:50     2:35:04
5915  Ricci Ratke            F 25-29    626/945     2:51:39                 1:24:54   11:50     2:35:05
5916  Tiffany McCuistion     F 25-29    627/945     2:39:02     1:08:11     1:25:37   11:50     2:35:06
5917  Benjamin Krugman       M 25-29    465/577     2:42:05     1:09:35     1:26:44   11:50     2:35:06
5918  Olivia Walseth         F 01-19    115/190     2:51:46     1:10:51     1:28:14   11:50     2:35:06
5919  Reese Thompson         M 40-44    322/412     2:52:49     1:11:52     1:29:27   11:50     2:35:06
5920  Dee Dee Thompson       F 40-44    386/683     2:52:49     1:11:52     1:29:27   11:50     2:35:06
5921  Jerad Stout            M 25-29    466/577     2:44:49     1:11:07     1:27:49   11:50     2:35:07
5922  Angela Rister          F 25-29    628/945     2:44:48     1:11:46     1:28:50   11:51     2:35:08
5923  Francine Bell          F 45-49    214/458     2:49:46     1:12:34     1:29:01   11:51     2:35:08
5924  Karen Barnhart         F 45-49    215/458     2:45:35     1:15:08     1:31:27   11:51     2:35:09
5925  Andrew Steindl Jr      M 25-29    467/577     2:52:38     1:08:37     1:25:32   11:51     2:35:11
5926  Ashley Good            F 20-24    516/728     2:38:27     1:01:26     1:17:58   11:51     2:35:12
5927  David Baker            M 50-54    212/296     2:43:52     1:12:11     1:28:33   11:51     2:35:13
5928  Emily Wood             F 30-34    571/923     2:53:00     1:11:29     1:28:36   11:51     2:35:14
5929  Logan Howell           M 25-29    468/577     2:45:47     1:17:14     1:34:06   11:51     2:35:17
5930  Kim Hickman            F 40-44    387/683     2:49:26     1:12:14     1:29:22   11:51     2:35:17
5931  Jeff Parduhn           M 45-49    241/306     2:45:48     1:17:14     1:34:06   11:51     2:35:18
5932  Terri Salazar          F 25-29    629/945     2:37:55     1:08:12     1:24:45   11:51     2:35:20
5933  Karen Mahan            F 25-29    630/945     2:52:21     1:09:36     1:26:31   11:51     2:35:20
5934  Dustan Portman         M 25-29    469/577     2:42:34     1:04:04     1:20:59   11:52     2:35:21
5935  Christopher Zeckser    M 35-39    416/501     2:45:35     1:06:27     1:24:07   11:52     2:35:21
5936  Chris Prentice         M 30-34    505/611     2:47:08                 1:23:17   11:52     2:35:22
5937  Lindsey Olson          F 30-34    572/923     2:46:35     1:09:08     1:26:54   11:52     2:35:23
5938  Staci Freudiger        F 35-39    506/841     2:50:37     1:10:32     1:27:41   11:52     2:35:23
5939  Carlos Delavega        M 30-34    506/611     2:53:30     1:09:08     1:24:55   11:52     2:35:23
5940  Fleet Thompson         M 55-59    148/213     2:54:01                 1:30:53   11:52     2:35:23
5941  Kelly Frye             F 30-34    573/923     2:47:52     1:09:39     1:26:20   11:52     2:35:25
5942  Jean Thompson          F 40-44    388/683     2:45:32     1:08:08     1:26:32   11:52     2:35:26
5943  Morgan Eakes           F 20-24    517/728     2:50:30     1:07:22     1:24:34   11:52     2:35:27
5944  Michael Dawson         M 25-29    470/577     2:50:30     1:07:22     1:24:34   11:52     2:35:28
5945  Debbie Gosden          F 40-44    389/683     2:52:55     1:10:49     1:27:36   11:52     2:35:28
5946  Amy Gonzales           F 35-39    507/841     2:46:48     1:08:24     1:25:40   11:52     2:35:29
5947  Mary Malloy            F 45-49    216/458     2:46:53     1:06:16     1:23:18   11:52     2:35:30
5948  Meredith Helms         F 30-34    574/923     2:49:13     1:11:48     1:31:04   11:52     2:35:31
5949  Vicky Helm             F 60-64      21/74     2:47:25                 1:26:27   11:52     2:35:33
5950  Jennifer Seaton        F 40-44    390/683     2:49:29     1:04:08     1:22:16   11:52     2:35:33
5951  Kyle Koehler           M 35-39    417/501     2:38:46     1:04:08     1:23:54   11:53     2:35:38
5952  Geron Daugherty        M 40-44    323/412     2:52:48     1:11:15     1:28:53   11:53     2:35:38
5953  Lena Erickson          F 01-19    116/190     2:51:25     1:12:58     1:30:03   11:53     2:35:39
5954  Calista Yousey         F 30-34    575/923     2:50:33     1:09:57     1:32:13   11:53     2:35:40
5955  Ty Bryan               M 45-49    242/306     2:40:40     1:12:05     1:30:02   11:53     2:35:41
5956  Lynn Bryan             F 50-54    158/392     2:40:40     1:12:04     1:30:02   11:53     2:35:41
5957  Mikedamn Camp          M 50-54    213/296     2:43:43     1:07:36     1:26:52   11:53     2:35:41
5958  Marcy Johnson          F 30-34    576/923     2:47:17     1:14:12     1:31:59   11:53     2:35:42
5959  Joy Myers              F 35-39    508/841     2:47:17     1:14:12     1:31:59   11:53     2:35:42
5960  Christina Hayes        F 30-34    577/923     2:50:23     1:16:52     1:33:06   11:53     2:35:42
5961  Robert Gaspar          M 50-54    214/296     2:52:25     1:11:21     1:28:18   11:53     2:35:42
5962  Becki Meuten           F 35-39    509/841     2:39:05     1:10:23     1:27:59   11:53     2:35:43
5963  Bill Young             M 65-69      22/50     2:45:20     1:15:27     1:32:33   11:53     2:35:46
5964  Leonard Hansen         M 65-69      23/50     2:49:58     1:12:11     1:29:17   11:53     2:35:46
5965  Mike Lagrange          M 30-34    507/611     2:48:08     1:10:59     1:27:45   11:54     2:35:47
5966  Christina Cohoon       F 40-44    391/683     2:49:32     1:09:05     1:26:10   11:54     2:35:47
5967  Mitchell Fernandes     M 55-59    149/213     2:38:32     1:10:09     1:27:08   11:54     2:35:50
5968  Jordan Hurley          F 20-24    518/728     2:44:36     1:09:53     1:27:05   11:54     2:35:50
5969  Jami Coleman           F 40-44    392/683     2:45:20     1:15:30     1:32:36   11:54     2:35:50
5970  Jan Hodnett            F 45-49    217/458     2:47:34     1:11:31     1:29:16   11:54     2:35:50
5971  Matt Ralls             M 35-39    418/501     2:53:52     1:11:00     1:28:26   11:54     2:35:50
5972  Sabrina Rust           F 55-59     69/242     2:43:42     1:11:18     1:28:45   11:54     2:35:51
5973  Chris Loeffelholz      M 45-49    243/306     2:47:35                 1:29:57   11:54     2:35:51
5974  Brene' Brown           F 25-29    631/945     2:50:10     1:12:16     1:29:32   11:54     2:35:51
5975  Dawn Reser-Sheaffer    F 35-39    510/841     2:48:55     1:12:48     1:30:18   11:54     2:35:53
5976  Phil Sturdivan         M 45-49    244/306     2:42:48     1:08:18     1:25:15   11:54     2:35:54
5977  Kirsten Rose           F 20-24    519/728     2:43:11     1:14:18     1:31:29   11:54     2:35:55
5978  Richard Rose           M 40-44    324/412     2:43:11     1:14:18     1:31:29   11:54     2:35:55
5979  Bianca Demedeiros      F 20-24    520/728     2:43:26     1:08:10     1:27:22   11:54     2:35:55
5980  Erik Kennemer          M 35-39    419/501     2:37:48     1:08:09     1:26:11   11:54     2:35:57
5981  Marci Sims             F 40-44    393/683     2:37:48     1:08:09     1:26:14   11:54     2:35:57
5982  Jana Bushman           F 25-29    632/945     2:46:13     1:05:13     1:22:03   11:54     2:35:57
5983  Diane Mach             F 45-49    218/458     2:52:34     1:09:28     1:26:19   11:54     2:35:59
5984  Leslie Rountree        F 30-34    578/923     2:37:43     1:11:12     1:28:42   11:55     2:36:00
5985  Jana Searcy            F 50-54    159/392     2:42:23     1:14:35     1:30:44   11:55     2:36:01
5986  Hannah Wallis          F 20-24    521/728     2:41:52     1:07:06     1:24:17   11:55     2:36:02
5987  Connie Brasier         F 50-54    160/392     2:53:28     1:12:03     1:29:04   11:55     2:36:02
5988  Brittany Burton        F 20-24    522/728     2:53:29     1:12:03     1:29:04   11:55     2:36:02
5989  Brian Burton           M 50-54    215/296     2:53:29     1:12:02     1:29:04   11:55     2:36:02
5990  Sally Cook             F 35-39    511/841     2:38:54     1:12:51     1:31:16   11:55     2:36:03
5991  Carmen Clelland        M 45-49    245/306     2:41:43     1:05:54     1:23:22   11:55     2:36:04
5992  Mary Fry               F 60-64      22/74     2:46:52     1:05:03     1:21:27   11:55     2:36:05
5993  Cody McCray            M 25-29    471/577     2:53:47     1:11:12     1:27:49   11:55     2:36:07
5994  Franklyn Bousquet      M 60-64      51/92     2:46:26     1:13:01     1:30:29   11:55     2:36:08
5995  Katherine Bousquet     F 50-54    161/392     2:46:26     1:13:01     1:30:29   11:55     2:36:08
5996  Trudi Logan            F 50-54    162/392     2:53:42     1:11:01     1:28:23   11:55     2:36:09
5997  Amanda Lynch           F 25-29    633/945     2:47:30     1:11:21     1:28:57   11:55     2:36:10
5998  Maria Smith            F 55-59     70/242     2:54:41     1:06:44     1:24:13   11:55     2:36:10
5999  Jenny Hudspeth         F 40-44    394/683     2:43:07     1:06:22     1:24:09   11:55     2:36:11
6000  Mike Fitzgibbons       M 50-54    216/296     2:49:25     1:12:36     1:30:11   11:55     2:36:12
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2013 Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Open - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6001  Kaitlin Jones          F 20-24    523/728     2:41:15     1:06:18     1:24:30   11:55     2:36:13
6002  Marcus Prater          M 20-24    233/263     2:46:06     1:07:20     1:24:22   11:56     2:36:14
6003  Teresa Angle           F 50-54    163/392     2:52:03     1:12:55     1:30:20   11:56     2:36:14
6004  Kristin Angle          F 25-29    634/945     2:52:03     1:12:55     1:30:20   11:56     2:36:14
6005  Amy Martin             F 40-44    395/683     2:53:58     1:12:48     1:30:05   11:56     2:36:14
6006  Avis Bray              F 35-39    512/841     2:45:08     1:09:44     1:27:04   11:56     2:36:15
6007  Amy McCracken          F 35-39    513/841     2:51:30     1:10:47     1:28:47   11:56     2:36:15
6008  Amy Stoots             F 40-44    396/683     2:40:25     1:14:25     1:31:15   11:56     2:36:16
6009  Jennifer Larsen        F 30-34    579/923     2:43:35     1:11:02     1:29:04   11:56     2:36:16
6010  Nicole Biscoe          F 25-29    635/945     2:53:58     1:08:48     1:25:38   11:56     2:36:17
6011  Melissa Abrew          F 30-34    580/923     2:47:57     1:07:03     1:25:03   11:56     2:36:18
6012  Charity Cunning        F 25-29    636/945     2:39:40     1:05:36     1:23:14   11:56     2:36:20
6013  Steven Schardein       M 55-59    150/213     2:51:44     1:19:03     1:36:13   11:56     2:36:20
6014  Haley Matlack          F 01-19    117/190     2:39:22     1:07:15     1:24:06   11:56     2:36:21
6015  Celia Lightsey         F 30-34    581/923     2:54:06     1:12:48     1:30:08   11:56     2:36:21
6016  Natalie Hewitt         F 25-29    637/945     2:54:54     1:13:39     1:30:48   11:56     2:36:21
6017  Darrell Weaver         M 50-54    217/296     2:38:55     1:07:00     1:24:27   11:56     2:36:22
6018  Caitlyn Childers       F 20-24    524/728     2:38:52     1:12:05     1:28:56   11:56     2:36:23
6019  Haley Townsend         F 35-39    514/841     2:48:48     1:09:35     1:27:27   11:56     2:36:24
6020  Clay Hutson            M 25-29    472/577     2:51:09     1:07:21     1:27:50   11:56     2:36:24
6021  Travis Ickes           M 35-39    420/501     2:39:57     1:02:07     1:19:08   11:56     2:36:25
6022  Shelli Mosshart        F 45-49    219/458     2:46:05     1:06:20     1:23:56   11:56     2:36:25
6023  Summer Showalter       F 01-19    118/190     2:46:35     1:11:22     1:28:19   11:57     2:36:27
6024  Cathy Wedman           F 55-59     71/242     2:47:43     1:09:21     1:27:17   11:57     2:36:29
6025  Renissa Roberts        F 30-34    582/923     2:47:55     1:11:20     1:29:01   11:57     2:36:29
6026  Maria Watson           F 25-29    638/945     2:46:52     1:08:32     1:28:47   11:57     2:36:30
6027  Tracy Miller           F 40-44    397/683     2:48:48     1:10:13     1:28:03   11:57     2:36:30
6028  Kiler Gibson-Smith     M 35-39    421/501     2:46:31     1:07:35     1:25:06   11:57     2:36:32
6029  Jeff Stephens          M 40-44    325/412     2:42:13     1:12:09     1:29:27   11:57     2:36:34
6030  Rebecca Allen          F 30-34    583/923     2:48:35     1:08:55     1:25:37   11:57     2:36:34
6031  Derrick Camacho        M 30-34    508/611     2:42:54     1:03:15     1:16:34   11:57     2:36:36
6032  Erich Hartsock         M 25-29    473/577     2:52:09     1:06:29     1:24:44   11:57     2:36:36
6033  Randle Randle          F 30-34    584/923     2:49:32     1:12:15     1:29:49   11:57     2:36:38
6034  Kyliw Mills            F 20-24    525/728     2:47:23     1:12:25     1:28:52   11:57     2:36:39
6035  Simone Halstead        F 40-44    398/683     2:49:22     1:16:50     1:33:40   11:57     2:36:39
6036  Karlie Bullard         F 25-29    639/945     2:51:17     1:11:10     1:28:03   11:57     2:36:39
6037  Karen Holloway         F 45-49    220/458     2:54:41     1:13:16     1:30:16   11:57     2:36:39
6038  Krista Hands           F 30-34    585/923     2:50:43     1:13:12     1:29:52   11:58     2:36:40
6039  Kimberly Adams         F 40-44    399/683     2:52:04                 1:30:53   11:58     2:36:43
6040  Lois East              F 45-49    221/458     2:52:04                 1:30:53   11:58     2:36:43
6041  Andrea Ortiz           F 30-34    586/923     2:44:27     1:04:25     1:23:18   11:58     2:36:44
6042  Christy Duane          F 35-39    515/841     2:50:38     1:11:26     1:28:00   11:58     2:36:44
6043  Angie Anshutz          F 35-39    516/841     2:50:39     1:11:26     1:28:01   11:58     2:36:44
6044  Jamie Harrison         F 25-29    640/945     2:51:09     1:14:56     1:30:59   11:58     2:36:45
6045  Shannon Anderson       F 20-24    526/728     2:38:39     1:06:13     1:22:09   11:58     2:36:50
6046  Patti Burris           F 45-49    222/458     2:37:21     1:09:51     1:27:14   11:58     2:36:51
6047  Tamie Sanders          F 45-49    223/458     2:49:13     1:11:59     1:29:44   11:58     2:36:51
6048  Shelley Russell        F 50-54    164/392     2:38:08     1:11:47     1:29:03   11:58     2:36:52
6049  Ann Kierl              F 45-49    224/458     2:47:37     1:10:47     1:29:56   11:58     2:36:52
6050  Charlotte Dial         F 50-54    165/392     2:51:25     1:12:01     1:28:52   11:59     2:36:53
6051  Jodi Sanders           F 45-49    225/458     2:51:25     1:12:01     1:28:52   11:59     2:36:53
6052  Lana Souders           F 40-44    400/683     2:54:16     1:13:11     1:30:39   11:59     2:36:53
6053  Mary Daniel            F 35-39    517/841     2:54:16     1:13:10     1:30:40   11:59     2:36:53
6054  Allison Jones          F 20-24    527/728     2:38:22     1:08:51     1:26:37   11:59     2:36:55
6055  Lance Yi               M 35-39    422/501     2:49:41     1:08:58     1:26:10   11:59     2:36:56
6056  Laura Franklin         F 30-34    587/923     2:40:34     1:11:23     1:29:26   11:59     2:36:57
6057  Erica Thomas           F 25-29    641/945     2:44:28     1:07:40     1:25:39   11:59     2:36:57
6058  Julie Wheeler          F 25-29    642/945     2:46:31     1:14:03     1:30:55   11:59     2:36:57
6059  Stephen Rowe           M 25-29    474/577     2:40:51     1:06:48     1:24:55   11:59     2:36:59
6060  Lindsey Varacchi       F 25-29    643/945     2:44:39     1:11:11     1:30:23   11:59     2:36:59
6061  Jayson Shellady        M 40-44    326/412     2:52:39     1:16:11     1:32:15   11:59     2:36:59
6062  Annie Mitchell         F 30-34    588/923     2:40:16     1:10:02     1:27:12   11:59     2:37:01
6063  Rachel Stuart          F 25-29    644/945     2:37:24     1:03:50     1:21:01   11:59     2:37:03
6064  Kellie Lane            F 50-54    166/392     2:51:42     1:13:19     1:31:16   11:59     2:37:04
6065  Lindsey Mulinix        F 25-29    645/945     2:47:43     1:11:43     1:29:34   11:59     2:37:05
6066  Abby Short             F 30-34    589/923     2:55:26     1:19:07     1:35:50   12:00     2:37:08
6067  Melissa Littke         F 25-29    646/945     2:55:01     1:11:24     1:28:56   12:00     2:37:09
6068  Ty Geter               M 20-24    234/263     2:40:50     1:05:29     1:22:47   12:00     2:37:10
6069  Kendra Pierce          F 40-44    401/683     2:42:24     1:10:54     1:28:25   12:00     2:37:10
6070  Jay McCurry            M 35-39    423/501     2:44:14     1:07:31     1:26:37   12:00     2:37:10
6071  Cary Pirrong           M 45-49    246/306     2:47:11     1:07:17     1:24:29   12:00     2:37:10
6072  Kristin Kohlmeyer      F 20-24    528/728     2:44:15     1:06:21     1:23:47   12:00     2:37:12
6073  Chris Wagner           M 35-39    424/501     2:51:50     1:10:23     1:27:51   12:00     2:37:14
6074  Cadance Lynch          F 35-39    518/841     2:43:57     1:14:01     1:30:38   12:00     2:37:16
6075  Roger Yandell          M 55-59    151/213     2:46:48     1:06:08     1:22:39   12:00     2:37:16
6076  Todd Friday            M 30-34    509/611     2:46:12     1:07:16     1:24:50   12:00     2:37:17
6077  Shannon Dowdell        F 35-39    519/841     2:53:33     1:10:37     1:30:19   12:00     2:37:17
6078  Christine Dickinson    F 30-34    590/923     2:46:12     1:07:15     1:24:50   12:00     2:37:18
6079  Shaundra Blundell      F 30-34    591/923     2:46:26     1:12:54     1:28:59   12:00     2:37:18
6080  Pamela Flanary         F 50-54    167/392     2:52:38     1:10:07     1:27:21   12:00     2:37:18
6081  Traci Heerwald         F 30-34    592/923     2:53:35     1:10:34     1:30:19   12:00     2:37:18
6082  Sarah Duree            F 30-34    593/923     2:53:25     1:14:37     1:33:54   12:01     2:37:20
6083  Trina Holsinger        F 35-39    520/841     2:45:01     1:10:33     1:28:03   12:01     2:37:22
6084  Misty Foley-Mckenna    F 35-39    521/841     2:46:16     1:13:06     1:31:13   12:01     2:37:22
6085  Rick White             M 40-44    327/412     2:49:00     1:14:34     1:32:12   12:01     2:37:23
6086  Pamela Redline         F 50-54    168/392     2:48:14     1:13:15     1:30:46   12:01     2:37:24
6087  Rosita Smith           F 35-39    522/841     2:50:22     1:09:42     1:26:18   12:01     2:37:25
6088  Autumn Crawford        F 35-39    523/841     2:53:41     1:14:52     1:32:08   12:01     2:37:25
6089  Jessica Nolte          F 30-34    594/923     2:54:59     1:11:46     1:29:23   12:01     2:37:25
6090  Stacey Rice            F 35-39    524/841     2:53:41     1:14:52     1:32:08   12:01     2:37:26
6091  Jill Padgett           F 40-44    402/683     2:53:41     1:14:52     1:32:08   12:01     2:37:26
6092  Laurel Sitton          F 01-19    119/190     2:39:40     1:03:32     1:21:46   12:01     2:37:27
6093  David Thompson         M 55-59    152/213     2:48:06     1:10:32     1:30:12   12:01     2:37:28
6094  Jessica Morey          F 25-29    647/945     2:49:57     1:07:59     1:26:27   12:01     2:37:29
6095  Joy Pollock            F 35-39    525/841     2:50:13     1:11:39     1:28:50   12:01     2:37:29
6096  Adam Altrichter        M 25-29    475/577     2:50:20     1:07:51     1:24:59   12:01     2:37:29
6097  Alexis Altrichter      F 20-24    529/728     2:50:20     1:07:52     1:25:00   12:01     2:37:30
6098  Susan Hawkins          F 50-54    169/392     2:43:16     1:12:33     1:29:43   12:01     2:37:31
6099  Karen Williams         F 45-49    226/458     2:47:22     1:14:26     1:32:01   12:01     2:37:31
6100  Carrie Russell         F 45-49    227/458     2:43:16     1:12:34     1:29:42   12:02     2:37:32
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6101  Dwight Edwards         M 35-39    425/501     2:54:44     1:12:02     1:29:06   12:02     2:37:32
6102  Rachel Jones           F 40-44    403/683     2:43:04     1:11:32     1:29:31   12:02     2:37:33
6103  Summer Self            F 45-49    228/458     2:47:16     1:07:49     1:25:46   12:02     2:37:33
6104  Craig Carpenter        M 30-34    510/611     2:52:46     1:16:47     1:33:25   12:02     2:37:33
6105  Quang Nguyen           M 45-49    247/306     2:42:22     1:09:09     1:27:00   12:02     2:37:34
6106  Patricia Reynolds      F 35-39    526/841     2:53:27     1:08:36     1:25:32   12:02     2:37:34
6107  Kevin Smith            M 40-44    328/412     2:44:01     1:11:57     1:29:13   12:02     2:37:36
6108  Susan Lobsinger        F 35-39    527/841     2:49:33     1:12:11     1:30:42   12:02     2:37:37
6109  Lotti Morrison         F 25-29    648/945     2:49:42     1:12:56     1:29:38   12:02     2:37:37
6110  Jeffrey Papirtis       M 30-34    512/611     2:49:42     1:12:55     1:29:38   12:02     2:37:37
6111  Jeffrey Papirtis       M 30-34    511/611     2:49:42     1:12:56     1:29:38   12:02     2:37:37
6112  Ilana Peiroo           F 40-44    404/683     2:38:58     1:05:24     1:24:10   12:02     2:37:38
6113  Kevin Hahn             M 25-29    476/577     2:47:13     1:08:43     1:25:55   12:02     2:37:38
6114  Tyree Varnado          M 60-64      52/92     2:51:03     1:11:18     1:28:47   12:02     2:37:38
6115  April Smith            F 40-44    405/683     2:52:25     1:17:23     1:36:02   12:02     2:37:38
6116  Stephanie Toney        F 40-44    406/683     2:44:33     1:09:14     1:26:20   12:02     2:37:39
6117  Bethany Ashlock        F 25-29    649/945     2:48:00     1:10:41     1:27:32   12:02     2:37:39
6118  Sharyn Dobson          F 35-39    528/841     2:52:25     1:17:23     1:36:03   12:02     2:37:39
6119  Stephen Smith          M 40-44    329/412     2:52:25     1:17:23     1:36:02   12:02     2:37:39
6120  Regina McCoy           F 50-54    170/392     2:38:43     1:09:35     1:28:33   12:02     2:37:41
6121  Kris Godfrey           F 45-49    229/458     2:50:19     1:09:21     1:27:35   12:02     2:37:41
6122  Chelsea Bradshaw       F 25-29    650/945     2:39:25     1:05:37     1:22:59   12:02     2:37:42
6123  Aubry Mayfield         F 01-19    120/190     2:53:14     1:15:59     1:33:20   12:02     2:37:43
6124  Stephinie Stanley      F 20-24    530/728     2:38:05     1:10:35     1:28:50   12:02     2:37:44
6125  Shelby Thompson        F 20-24    531/728     2:53:15     1:15:59     1:33:20   12:02     2:37:44
6126  Josh Burkhalter        M 25-29    477/577     2:53:23     1:15:00     1:33:29   12:03     2:37:45
6127  Paige Eversole         F 20-24    532/728     2:47:53     1:09:20     1:27:04   12:03     2:37:46
6128  Andrea Castillo        F 20-24    533/728     2:51:47     1:09:08     1:27:23   12:03     2:37:46
6129  Kelly Kinkaid          F 40-44    407/683     2:51:04     1:13:18     1:31:38   12:03     2:37:47
6130  Judy Howard            F 50-54    171/392     2:56:23     1:13:17     1:30:46   12:03     2:37:48
6131  Jessica Metzer         F 20-24    534/728     2:51:41     1:12:36     1:29:44   12:03     2:37:49
6132  Steve Metzer           M 50-54    218/296     2:51:42     1:12:38     1:29:47   12:03     2:37:50
6133  Katharine Vollmer      F 30-34    595/923     2:52:02     1:13:17     1:30:52   12:03     2:37:50
6134  Shea Craig             F 20-24    535/728     2:46:04     1:07:08     1:23:56   12:03     2:37:51
6135  Laura Stewart          F 25-29    651/945     2:47:43     1:14:42     1:32:11   12:03     2:37:51
6136  Michael Powell         M 50-54    219/296     2:52:03     1:10:20     1:27:29   12:03     2:37:51
6137  Crystal Manchester     F 35-39    529/841     2:51:15     1:16:54     1:34:07   12:03     2:37:52
6138  Jenesa Vaughan         F 35-39    530/841     2:51:21     1:11:35     1:28:58   12:03     2:37:52
6139  Amber Prather          F 40-44    408/683     2:51:15     1:16:55     1:34:08   12:03     2:37:53
6140  Monica Witt            F 40-44    409/683     2:51:16     1:16:55     1:34:08   12:03     2:37:53
6141  Melissa Zumwalt        F 35-39    531/841     2:51:59     1:13:10     1:32:55   12:03     2:37:53
6142  Kristi Posey           F 30-34    596/923     2:51:59     1:13:10     1:32:55   12:03     2:37:54
6143  Megan Maddux           F 25-29    652/945     2:51:59     1:13:10     1:32:55   12:03     2:37:54
6144  Grace Walker           F 40-44    410/683     2:52:31     1:12:32     1:30:04   12:03     2:37:54
6145  Kimberlee Bishop       F 50-54    172/392     2:52:31     1:12:34     1:30:06   12:03     2:37:54
6146  Heather Ortega         F 35-39    532/841     2:53:05     1:12:23     1:29:53   12:03     2:37:54
6147  Andrea Hill            F 40-44    411/683     2:53:28     1:10:21     1:27:55   12:03     2:37:54
6148  Amanda Foley           F 25-29    653/945     2:55:36     1:12:01     1:29:33   12:03     2:37:54
6149  Reid Bailey            M 30-34    513/611     2:43:20     1:11:51     1:30:09   12:03     2:37:55
6150  Keeley Rickles         F 25-29    654/945     2:52:06     1:12:13     1:29:20   12:03     2:37:55
6151  Catherine Peck         F 45-49    230/458     2:51:49     1:12:28     1:30:03   12:03     2:37:57
6152  Maria Hernandez        F 40-44    412/683     2:51:49     1:12:28     1:30:05   12:03     2:37:57
6153  Brittany Higgins       F 25-29    656/945     2:56:23     1:12:44     1:30:19   12:03     2:37:57
6154  Lindsey Higgins        F 25-29    655/945     2:56:23     1:12:44     1:30:20   12:03     2:37:57
6155  Julie Henson           F 45-49    231/458     2:53:03     1:17:41     1:35:29   12:04     2:37:58
6156  Christina Treu         F 45-49    232/458     2:53:47     1:15:18     1:31:47   12:04     2:37:58
6157  Keith Jones            M 50-54    220/296     2:50:04     1:14:05     1:30:27   12:04     2:38:00
6158  Margaret Paulson       M 40-44    330/412     2:39:21     1:11:34     1:29:11   12:04     2:38:02
6159  Jaycee Devoll          F 01-19    121/190     2:46:15     1:07:09     1:23:57   12:04     2:38:02
6160  Roger Webb             M 40-44    331/412     3:13:36     1:10:34     1:28:01   12:04     2:38:02
6161  Haiyan Cheng           F 40-44    413/683     2:39:21     1:11:35     1:29:11   12:04     2:38:03
6162  Laura Watson           F 45-49    233/458     2:39:21     1:12:40     1:29:11   12:04     2:38:03
6163  Stacey Walker          M 45-49    248/306     2:39:06     1:07:02     1:22:45   12:04     2:38:04
6164  Ann Marie Daniel       F 20-24    536/728     2:45:47                 1:21:19   12:04     2:38:05
6165  Madeleine Kilgore      F 20-24    537/728     2:45:47                 1:21:19   12:04     2:38:06
6166  Tamera Schlueter       F 50-54    173/392     2:47:10     1:09:34     1:26:51   12:04     2:38:07
6167  Sam Schlueter          M 50-54    221/296     2:47:10     1:15:26     1:31:53   12:04     2:38:07
6168  Katy Peercy            F 35-39    533/841     2:54:15     1:12:25     1:30:36   12:04     2:38:07
6169  Courtney Hale          F 35-39    534/841     2:55:43     1:21:11     1:39:54   12:04     2:38:08
6170  Kelley McGehee         F 35-39    535/841     2:41:50                 1:33:59   12:04     2:38:10
6171  Jennifer Khoh          F 45-49    234/458     2:45:11     1:11:27     1:29:23   12:04     2:38:10
6172  Danny Lawson           M 45-49    249/306     2:55:52     1:06:38     1:23:36   12:04     2:38:10
6173  Regina Nation          F 35-39    536/841     2:41:50                 1:33:59   12:05     2:38:11
6174  Gary Stell             M 60-64      53/92     2:47:03     1:09:02     1:25:52   12:05     2:38:11
6175  Kalyn Jenkins          F 20-24    538/728     2:52:50     1:11:47     1:28:53   12:05     2:38:11
6176  Chuck Bishop           M 65-69      24/50     2:53:07     1:10:14     1:27:23   12:05     2:38:12
6177  Suzanne Krebsbach      F 50-54    174/392     2:55:04     1:10:44     1:28:38   12:05     2:38:12
6178  Ali Hebert             F 20-24    539/728     2:41:43     1:13:55     1:32:05   12:05     2:38:13
6179  Thomas Finley          M 55-59    153/213     2:52:28     1:11:10     1:28:44   12:05     2:38:13
6180  Charity Wooden         F 35-39    537/841     2:53:18     1:17:38     1:35:26   12:05     2:38:13
6181  Robert Dixon           M 50-54    222/296     2:51:17     1:08:20     1:25:48   12:05     2:38:14
6182  Austin Sizemore        M 01-19    113/139     2:52:48     1:08:12     1:24:04   12:05     2:38:14
6183  Linda Boen             F 55-59     72/242     2:45:45     1:13:06     1:31:25   12:05     2:38:15
6184  Nikki Snow             F 40-44    414/683     2:51:50     1:19:19     1:35:04   12:05     2:38:15
6185  Lori Travnichek        F 40-44    415/683     2:52:40     1:11:53     1:28:52   12:05     2:38:15
6186  Meredith Pagnac        F 30-34    597/923     2:55:09     1:10:53     1:27:20   12:05     2:38:15
6187  Blake Masters          M 35-39    426/501     2:47:06     1:13:47     1:30:30   12:05     2:38:17
6188  Kelly McWhorter        F 30-34    598/923     2:56:00     1:13:39     1:30:04   12:05     2:38:18
6189  Jessica Webb           F 25-29    657/945     2:50:05     1:08:21     1:27:29   12:05     2:38:19
6190  Laura Stuart           F 35-39    538/841     2:56:37     1:13:42     1:30:49   12:05     2:38:20
6191  Samantha McMullan      F 35-39    539/841     2:56:37     1:13:42     1:30:49   12:05     2:38:20
6192  Susan Hyatt-Ortiz      F 40-44    416/683     2:52:30     1:11:19     1:29:21   12:05     2:38:21
6193  Rebecca Reynolds       F 30-34    599/923     2:53:22     1:10:42     1:28:09   12:05     2:38:23
6194  Dianne Glasson         F 55-59     73/242     2:38:57     1:09:05     1:26:33   12:06     2:38:29
6195  Nancy MacKey           F 50-54    175/392     2:41:49     1:10:44     1:29:04   12:06     2:38:29
6196  Laura Vanderpool       F 20-24    540/728     2:42:14     1:12:54     1:30:23   12:06     2:38:29
6197  Emily Arens            F 40-44    417/683     2:53:34     1:17:39     1:35:29   12:06     2:38:29
6198  Georgia Popp           F 50-54    176/392     2:54:24     1:15:39     1:32:38   12:06     2:38:29
6199  Rozdi Tompkins         F 35-39    540/841     2:56:09     1:14:14     1:32:54   12:06     2:38:29
6200  Mickey Maroney         M 40-44    332/412     2:40:45     1:09:39     1:27:31   12:06     2:38:30
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6201  Donna Gaughan          F 45-49    235/458     2:53:20                 1:33:10   12:06     2:38:31
6202  Natalie Nill           F 20-24    541/728     2:47:41     1:13:51     1:31:29   12:06     2:38:35
6203  Justin Daniels         M 30-34    514/611     2:49:12     1:07:54     1:25:30   12:06     2:38:35
6204  Lindsay Riggs          F 20-24    542/728     2:47:41     1:13:52     1:31:30   12:06     2:38:37
6205  Bobby Johnson          M 45-49    250/306     2:55:39     1:09:36     1:26:32   12:07     2:38:38
6206  Amanda Davis           F 25-29    658/945     2:55:40     1:09:36     1:26:31   12:07     2:38:38
6207  Venus Fulghum          F 35-39    541/841     2:57:10     1:13:39     1:30:48   12:07     2:38:38
6208  Kristen Shideler       F 20-24    543/728     2:41:41     1:12:57     1:31:10   12:07     2:38:39
6209  Larry Meyer            M 50-54    223/296     2:41:42                 1:31:09   12:07     2:38:39
6210  Jason Gress            M 35-39    427/501     2:42:18     1:10:07     1:27:45   12:07     2:38:41
6211  Shannon Brewer         F 50-54    177/392     2:44:55     1:11:00     1:30:02   12:07     2:38:41
6212  Chuck Abernathy        M 55-59    154/213     2:50:35     1:16:23     1:33:32   12:07     2:38:41
6213  Zach Malone            M 35-39    428/501     2:42:34     1:12:22     1:29:08   12:07     2:38:42
6214  Ellen Easter           F 35-39    542/841     2:42:35     1:12:22     1:29:07   12:07     2:38:42
6215  Jason Benson           M 40-44    333/412     2:47:50     1:12:29     1:30:37   12:07     2:38:42
6216  Elsa Hanlon            F 25-29    659/945     2:47:59     1:11:38     1:29:20   12:07     2:38:45
6217  Lori Frankenberg       F 50-54    178/392     2:49:09     1:15:35     1:32:55   12:07     2:38:45
6218  Johnna Percell         F 25-29    660/945     2:47:59     1:11:38     1:29:21   12:07     2:38:46
6219  Steve Webb             M 65-69      25/50     2:45:00     1:11:00     1:30:03   12:07     2:38:47
6220  Sara Herbel            F 20-24    544/728     2:52:48     1:17:04     1:33:56   12:07     2:38:47
6221  Anna Nimz              F 25-29    661/945     2:54:57     1:03:37     1:21:02   12:07     2:38:47
6222  Blaise Peintner        F 20-24    545/728     2:52:48     1:17:04     1:33:56   12:07     2:38:48
6223  Andrea Flores          F 30-34    600/923     2:42:13     1:10:39     1:28:20   12:07     2:38:49
6224  Eric Herbel            M 20-24    235/263     2:52:48     1:17:05     1:33:56   12:07     2:38:49
6225  Wayne Gist             M 40-44    334/412     2:54:44     1:18:18     1:35:27   12:07     2:38:49
6226  Haley Baumgardner      F 20-24    546/728     2:50:54     1:09:27     1:27:20   12:07     2:38:50
6227  Cheryl Raesz           F 20-24    547/728     2:53:05     1:16:13     1:33:21   12:07     2:38:50
6228  Danne Raesz            F 25-29    662/945     2:53:06     1:16:14     1:33:21   12:07     2:38:50
6229  Erin Pattillo          F 20-24    548/728     2:48:34     1:07:49     1:25:46   12:08     2:38:51
6230  J R Sampson            M 25-29    478/577     2:44:53     1:01:11     1:17:00   12:08     2:38:53
6231  Stephanie Vanhooser    F 40-44    418/683     2:54:32     1:16:27     1:33:38   12:08     2:38:53
6232  Ashley Shull           F 35-39    543/841     2:44:18     1:05:33     1:26:29   12:08     2:38:54
6233  Terri Tedesco          F 55-59     74/242     2:54:15     1:10:50     1:28:26   12:08     2:38:54
6234  Misty Meraz            F 30-34    601/923     2:55:06     1:12:00     1:29:58   12:08     2:38:54
6235  Kimberly Anderson      F 25-29    663/945     2:55:07     1:11:59     1:29:58   12:08     2:38:54
6236  Jane Pace              F 50-54    179/392     2:50:11     1:10:10     1:27:06   12:08     2:38:55
6237  Gabriella Dellick      F 20-24    549/728     2:44:46     1:11:22     1:30:10   12:08     2:38:56
6238  Melissa Baker          F 35-39    544/841     2:49:05     1:12:13     1:29:51   12:08     2:38:56
6239  Travis Pace            M 01-19    114/139     2:50:11     1:10:10     1:27:06   12:08     2:38:56
6240  Amanda Hillemeyer      F 20-24    550/728     2:44:46     1:11:22     1:30:10   12:08     2:38:57
6241  Patty Tyson            F 45-49    236/458     2:50:59     1:13:29     1:29:55   12:08     2:38:57
6242  Amy Buffington         F 30-34    602/923     2:52:22     1:12:07     1:29:34   12:08     2:38:57
6243  Troy Nelson            M 45-49    251/306     2:51:30     1:13:03     1:30:42   12:08     2:38:59
6244  Cassie Matlock         F 35-39    545/841     2:55:15     1:10:34     1:30:27   12:08     2:38:59
6245  Felicia Stroud         F 25-29    664/945     2:44:28     1:11:51     1:28:54   12:08     2:39:00
6246  Georgeann Tyler        F 55-59     75/242     2:48:32     1:12:47     1:30:33   12:08     2:39:00
6247  Eric Vangurp           M 40-44    335/412     2:51:49     1:12:18     1:30:48   12:08     2:39:00
6248  Grant Thompson         M 35-39    429/501     2:56:23     1:16:34     1:33:45   12:08     2:39:00
6249  Denise Smith           F 30-34    603/923     2:51:51     1:12:17     1:30:48   12:08     2:39:01
6250  Joseph Schrupp         M 30-34    515/611     2:51:51     1:12:20     1:30:50   12:08     2:39:03
6251  Rachel Gore            F 30-34    604/923     2:40:55     1:09:53     1:28:08   12:09     2:39:04
6252  Stephanie Curd         F 35-39    546/841     2:56:41     1:16:00     1:33:34   12:09     2:39:04
6253  Timothy Collard        M 50-54    224/296     2:51:40     1:16:23     1:33:08   12:09     2:39:05
6254  Maria Collard          F 40-44    419/683     2:51:40     1:16:24     1:33:08   12:09     2:39:05
6255  Christopher Reeves     M 30-34    516/611     2:45:36     1:13:33     1:31:43   12:09     2:39:06
6256  Richard Honderick      M 65-69      26/50     2:50:38     1:12:50     1:29:21   12:09     2:39:06
6257  Cindy Rogers           F 55-59     76/242     2:53:38     1:12:06     1:29:31   12:09     2:39:06
6258  Jacqueline Smith       F 25-29    665/945     2:57:33     1:15:37     1:35:23   12:09     2:39:08
6259  David Scroggins        M 40-44    336/412     2:48:28     1:05:51     1:20:29   12:09     2:39:09
6260  William Sattre         M 30-34    517/611     2:52:17     1:10:31     1:27:53   12:09     2:39:10
6261  Margie Owen            F 50-54    180/392     2:42:51     1:11:25     1:29:13   12:09     2:39:11
6262  John Friest            M 50-54    225/296     2:54:29     1:08:54     1:27:14   12:09     2:39:11
6263  Amber Walker           F 30-34    605/923     2:56:01     1:12:43     1:30:51   12:09     2:39:11
6264  Jeremy Jenkins         M 30-34    518/611     2:51:54     1:15:35     1:30:51   12:09     2:39:12
6265  Chris Agimudie         M 25-29    479/577     2:51:54     1:12:47     1:30:50   12:09     2:39:13
6266  Cathleen Strong        F 35-39    547/841     2:56:15     1:11:19     1:28:14   12:09     2:39:13
6267  Julie Saenz            F 35-39    548/841     2:39:31     1:12:18     1:31:10   12:09     2:39:14
6268  Leah Pearson           F 30-34    606/923     2:51:03     1:13:52     1:31:26   12:09     2:39:14
6269  Shawna Frank           F 25-29    666/945     2:56:19     1:14:51     1:32:00   12:09     2:39:14
6270  Ron Fletcher           M 50-54    226/296     2:42:45     1:05:05     1:22:21   12:09     2:39:16
6271  Linda Steiner          F 40-44    420/683     2:55:31     1:13:06     1:30:40   12:10     2:39:17
6272  Kelsey Vancleave       F 25-29    667/945     2:53:27     1:09:10     1:26:44   12:10     2:39:18
6273  Cody Vancleave         M 25-29    480/577     2:53:27     1:09:10     1:26:43   12:10     2:39:18
6274  Heather Smith          F 30-34    607/923     2:41:12     1:09:38     1:27:50   12:10     2:39:19
6275  William Ellis          M 35-39    430/501     2:56:46     1:12:12     1:30:45   12:10     2:39:20
6276  Sandra Pace            F 60-64      23/74     2:55:13     1:13:33     1:31:22   12:10     2:39:21
6277  Dusty Ervin            F 40-44    421/683     2:56:46     1:12:12     1:30:45   12:10     2:39:21
6278  Melonie White          F 35-39    549/841     2:56:04     1:14:28     1:32:20   12:10     2:39:22
6279  Jennifer Stewart       F 35-39    550/841     2:48:53     1:11:19     1:28:43   12:10     2:39:23
6280  Eric Wright            M 40-44    337/412     2:42:53     1:00:22     1:16:24   12:10     2:39:26
6281  Mirna Duke             F 40-44    422/683     2:47:34     1:12:30     1:30:40   12:10     2:39:26
6282  Richard White          M 25-29    481/577     2:57:02     1:13:35     1:31:56   12:10     2:39:26
6283  Natalie Inderrieden    F 25-29    668/945     2:57:03     1:13:36     1:31:57   12:10     2:39:27
6284  Tristan Adler          M 30-34    519/611     2:51:15     1:22:59     1:38:53   12:10     2:39:28
6285  William Tignor         M 35-39    431/501     2:49:56     1:05:30     1:23:00   12:10     2:39:29
6286  Susy Calonkey          F 55-59     77/242     2:55:25     1:15:05     1:32:31   12:10     2:39:29
6287  Katelynn Calonkey      F 25-29    669/945     2:55:26     1:15:05     1:32:31   12:10     2:39:29
6288  Holly Hamilton         F 30-34    608/923     2:52:52     1:15:01     1:32:08   12:11     2:39:32
6289  Berta Tong             F 35-39    551/841     2:47:37     1:09:46     1:27:29   12:11     2:39:33
6290  Ricardo Perez          M 01-19    115/139     2:39:53     1:03:39     1:22:54   12:11     2:39:34
6291  Rene Hernandez         M 35-39    432/501     2:42:27                 1:27:24   12:11     2:39:34
6292  Cheryl Morgan          F 50-54    181/392     2:52:07     1:08:53     1:27:30   12:11     2:39:35
6293  Michael Hight          M 45-49    252/306     2:55:50     1:10:51     1:28:13   12:11     2:39:36
6294  Kresson Carter         F 30-34    609/923     2:57:13     1:16:00     1:33:35   12:11     2:39:36
6295  Shelli Reding          F 40-44    423/683     2:50:41     1:10:52     1:31:18   12:11     2:39:38
6296  Carissa Pierce         F 25-29    670/945     2:54:33     1:11:05     1:27:34   12:11     2:39:38
6297  Esther Van Duzee       F 70-74       1/12     2:55:02     1:13:15     1:32:02   12:11     2:39:39
6298  Tiffany Williams       F 35-39    552/841     2:51:40     1:12:32     1:30:44   12:11     2:39:41
6299  Jena Hunter            F 25-29    671/945     2:46:41     1:08:37     1:26:43   12:11     2:39:42
6300  Amy Martin             F 30-34    610/923     2:54:32     1:09:31     1:26:58   12:12     2:39:43
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6301  Randy Sullivan         M 55-59    155/213     2:54:42     1:14:51     1:32:54   12:12     2:39:43
6302  Ryan Leforce           M 30-34    520/611     2:54:56     1:09:12     1:26:19   12:12     2:39:43
6303  Lindsey Leforce        F 25-29    672/945     2:54:56     1:09:14     1:26:20   12:12     2:39:43
6304  Ashley Ridgway         F 25-29    673/945     2:47:12     1:08:33     1:26:32   12:12     2:39:44
6305  James Potts            M 30-34    521/611     2:51:08     1:04:34     1:22:30   12:12     2:39:44
6306  Barb Thoren            F 45-49    237/458     2:52:53     1:11:34     1:29:25   12:12     2:39:44
6307  Annette Kimball        F 30-34    611/923     2:53:18     1:11:45     1:29:39   12:12     2:39:44
6308  Ashley Mundt           F 25-29    675/945     2:41:20     1:11:50     1:31:27   12:12     2:39:45
6309  Jessica Chamberlain    F 25-29    674/945     2:41:20     1:11:50     1:31:27   12:12     2:39:45
6310  Gina Ford              F 35-39    553/841     2:52:58     1:13:24     1:31:10   12:12     2:39:45
6311  Molly Helm             F 40-44    424/683     2:54:38     1:16:08     1:34:11   12:12     2:39:46
6312  Patrick Brooks         M 30-34    522/611     3:07:06     1:13:12     1:31:28   12:12     2:39:47
6313  Brandi Brooks          F 25-29    676/945     3:07:06     1:13:12     1:31:28   12:12     2:39:47
6314  Debbie Creekmore       F 50-54    182/392     2:51:53     1:16:50     1:34:10   12:12     2:39:49
6315  James Jordan           M 30-34    523/611     2:57:39     1:21:50     1:37:32   12:12     2:39:49
6316  Michelle Buchanan      F 35-39    554/841     2:42:35     1:15:03     1:32:20   12:12     2:39:50
6317  David Mocio            M 55-59    156/213     2:48:29     1:16:08     1:34:12   12:12     2:39:50
6318  Jennifer Tatum         F 35-39    555/841     2:52:41     1:11:00     1:28:16   12:12     2:39:50
6319  Tara Harwi             F 30-34    613/923     2:52:41     1:11:00     1:28:15   12:12     2:39:51
6320  Robin O'Roark          F 30-34    612/923     2:52:41     1:11:00     1:28:16   12:12     2:39:51
6321  Karen Stillwagon       F 35-39    556/841     2:55:12     1:14:02     1:31:49   12:12     2:39:51
6322  Tena Coppedge          F 40-44    425/683     2:48:54     1:11:35     1:29:17   12:12     2:39:52
6323  Adria Smith            F 30-34    615/923     2:50:07     1:11:00     1:31:00   12:12     2:39:52
6324  Shavon Jackson         F 30-34    614/923     2:50:07     1:11:00     1:30:56   12:12     2:39:52
6325  Diana Mendez           F 20-24    551/728     2:41:14     1:08:18     1:26:00   12:12     2:39:53
6326  Carl Hayward           M 60-64      54/92     2:54:09     1:12:10     1:29:15   12:12     2:39:55
6327  Alanna Sellinger       F 20-24    552/728     2:46:53     1:12:54     1:30:53   12:13     2:39:56
6328  Amy McCarty            F 35-39    557/841     2:56:15     1:13:56     1:31:41   12:13     2:39:57
6329  William Naftzger       M 50-54    227/296     2:52:50     1:10:01     1:28:14   12:13     2:39:59
6330  Dena Jones             F 35-39    558/841     2:53:30     1:10:42     1:28:48   12:13     2:39:59
6331  Keri Salas             F 40-44    426/683     2:51:28     1:10:58     1:28:40   12:13     2:40:00
6332  Susie Lesher           F 20-24    553/728     2:52:47     1:08:38     1:26:45   12:13     2:40:00
6333  Dana Hirsch            F 50-54    183/392     2:53:50     1:08:08     1:26:20   12:13     2:40:00
6334  Nelson Spradlin        M 55-59    157/213     2:53:51     1:12:38     1:29:47   12:13     2:40:00
6335  Carl Treat             M 40-44    338/412     2:45:07     1:15:43     1:33:46   12:13     2:40:02
6336  Heather McDade         F 40-44    427/683     2:53:47     1:15:24     1:34:54   12:13     2:40:02
6337  Madonna Gallant        F 50-54    184/392     2:42:51     1:13:00     1:31:07   12:13     2:40:03
6338  Kacey Eastman          F 20-24    554/728     2:49:09     1:13:51     1:31:29   12:13     2:40:03
6339  Stephanie Nelson       F 20-24    555/728     2:50:05     1:11:52     1:28:38   12:13     2:40:03
6340  Cindi Davison          F 40-44    428/683     2:40:04     1:12:51     1:31:00   12:13     2:40:04
6341  Kathryn Williams       F 30-34    616/923     2:44:17     1:12:20     1:31:26   12:13     2:40:04
6342  Brian Eastman          M 20-24    236/263     2:49:10     1:13:51     1:31:25   12:13     2:40:04
6343  Paul Spechler          M 25-29    482/577     2:52:39     1:10:19     1:27:56   12:13     2:40:06
6344  Yvette Tabor           F 30-34    617/923     2:56:53     1:11:28     1:29:01   12:13     2:40:08
6345  Bill Kemper            M 45-49    253/306     2:55:30     1:14:33     1:32:12   12:14     2:40:09
6346  Troy Zellers           M 20-24    237/263     2:51:39     1:09:00     1:26:37   12:14     2:40:11
6347  Kristin Cheng          F 35-39    559/841     2:57:39     1:17:11     1:34:55   12:14     2:40:11
6348  Lisa Goering           F 35-39    560/841     2:57:40     1:17:11     1:34:56   12:14     2:40:12
6349  Sydney Allen           F 20-24    556/728     2:47:05     1:14:40     1:31:31   12:14     2:40:13
6350  Katelynn Burns         F 20-24    557/728     2:50:44     1:15:36     1:32:44   12:14     2:40:13
6351  Katie Worthy           F 20-24    558/728     2:45:51     1:12:38     1:30:40   12:14     2:40:14
6352  Guy Jerez              M 30-34    524/611     2:53:07                 1:28:12   12:14     2:40:14
6353  Amanda Jerez           F 30-34    618/923     2:53:07                 1:28:15   12:14     2:40:15
6354  Krystal Lindquist      F 40-44    429/683     2:53:33     1:10:34     1:28:20   12:14     2:40:15
6355  Beth McHale            F 25-29    677/945     2:50:31     1:16:59     1:34:48   12:14     2:40:16
6356  Christopher Tall Bear  M 40-44    339/412     2:58:36     1:21:50     1:42:49   12:14     2:40:16
6357  Rachel Sill            F 25-29    678/945     2:51:59     1:11:44     1:30:20   12:14     2:40:17
6358  Alex Bagby             M 50-54    228/296     2:53:16     1:11:09     1:29:39   12:14     2:40:18
6359  Justin Sullivan        M 35-39    433/501     2:58:05     1:14:39     1:32:24   12:14     2:40:19
6360  Janet Little           F 50-54    185/392     2:54:31     1:18:24     1:35:15   12:14     2:40:20
6361  Rachel Simons          F 35-39    561/841     2:54:31     1:18:24     1:35:15   12:14     2:40:21
6362  Warren Pybas           M 60-64      55/92     2:41:20     1:13:45     1:30:37   12:15     2:40:22
6363  Angela Lee             F 35-39    562/841     2:41:20     1:13:45     1:30:37   12:15     2:40:22
6364  Danielle Massad        F 25-29    679/945     2:52:27     1:10:55     1:28:50   12:15     2:40:24
6365  Stef Gibney            F 25-29    680/945     2:58:29     1:10:48     1:28:23   12:15     2:40:24
6366  Paul Parenica          M 50-54    229/296     2:50:09     1:09:41     1:26:47   12:15     2:40:25
6367  Jade Urash             F 25-29    681/945     2:53:50     1:08:14     1:25:53   12:15     2:40:26
6368  Terry Shannon          M 45-49    254/306     2:51:41     1:19:47     1:39:21   12:15     2:40:27
6369  Aaron Puiszis          M 25-29    483/577     2:51:14     1:09:15     1:26:43   12:15     2:40:28
6370  Sarvesh Naik           M 25-29    484/577     2:58:52     1:13:30     1:32:04   12:15     2:40:28
6371  Kimberley Puiszis      F 25-29    682/945     2:51:15     1:09:15     1:26:43   12:15     2:40:29
6372  Raymond Manning        M 60-64      56/92     2:53:20     1:13:11     1:31:29   12:15     2:40:30
6373  Michael Edelstei       M 30-34    525/611     2:54:52     1:09:37     1:27:06   12:15     2:40:31
6374  Amy Wingfield          F 40-44    430/683     2:54:52     1:09:37     1:27:08   12:15     2:40:31
6375  Laura Winters          F 35-39    563/841     2:54:58     1:17:14     1:34:44   12:15     2:40:31
6376  Dana Maly              F 50-54    186/392     2:51:39     1:10:24     1:29:47   12:15     2:40:32
6377  Alanna Maly            F 20-24    559/728     2:51:40     1:10:23     1:29:45   12:15     2:40:32
6378  Caroline Bremer        F 20-24    560/728     2:54:24     1:12:28     1:29:38   12:15     2:40:32
6379  Owen Cannon            M 35-39    434/501     2:58:21     1:15:37     1:33:41   12:15     2:40:32
6380  Courtney Tsotigh       F 25-29    683/945     2:56:39     1:15:03     1:32:19   12:15     2:40:33
6381  Krystle Watson         F 25-29    684/945     2:57:27     1:15:01     1:35:24   12:15     2:40:34
6382  Caroline Buersmeyer    F 25-29    685/945     2:52:15     1:12:45     1:30:00   12:15     2:40:35
6383  Sue Laing              F 50-54    187/392     2:52:27     1:10:17     1:29:57   12:15     2:40:35
6384  Danelle Lamb           F 45-49    238/458     2:52:28     1:10:18     1:29:57   12:15     2:40:35
6385  Chris Comer            M 40-44    340/412     2:52:28     1:13:30     1:32:24   12:15     2:40:35
6386  Leilani Pounders       F 45-49    239/458     2:54:03     1:11:10     1:29:11   12:15     2:40:35
6387  Teresa Delaney         F 55-59     78/242     2:54:57     1:10:28     1:29:10   12:16     2:40:36
6388  Douglas Droste         M 40-44    341/412     2:49:58                 1:28:35   12:16     2:40:37
6389  Kristen Koehler        F 35-39    564/841     2:43:46     1:12:48     1:30:47   12:16     2:40:38
6390  Danielle Darbe         F 25-29    686/945     2:57:57     1:13:21     1:30:26   12:16     2:40:38
6391  Sandra Woodard         F 45-49    240/458     2:46:55     1:08:37     1:26:02   12:16     2:40:40
6392  Charles Howell         M 55-59    158/213     2:55:10     1:10:05     1:27:23   12:16     2:40:40
6393  Kimberly Hyden         F 40-44    431/683     2:48:35     1:16:29     1:33:50   12:16     2:40:42
6394  Nachole Bailey         F 35-39    565/841     2:48:35     1:16:29     1:33:50   12:16     2:40:42
6395  Bianca Rose            F 35-39    566/841     2:52:09     1:20:07     1:37:27   12:16     2:40:42
6396  Sridhar Vempati        M 25-29    485/577     2:41:11     1:12:01     1:29:39   12:16     2:40:44
6397  James Frisch           M 45-49    255/306     2:50:23     1:12:20     1:29:28   12:16     2:40:44
6398  Suzanne Campbell       F 45-49    241/458     2:58:38     1:12:33     1:31:59   12:16     2:40:46
6399  Don Hayes              M 50-54    230/296     2:58:38     1:12:33     1:31:59   12:16     2:40:46
6400  Josh Karr              M 20-24    238/263     2:46:50     1:08:51     1:28:14   12:16     2:40:47
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6401  Mimi Tarrasch          F 55-59     79/242     2:54:23     1:12:54     1:31:15   12:16     2:40:47
6402  Gustavo Levy Coelho Ju M 50-54    231/296     2:41:44     1:15:45     1:33:48   12:16     2:40:48
6403  Kristen Karr           F 20-24    561/728     2:46:51     1:08:52     1:28:14   12:16     2:40:48
6404  Eli Berry              M 35-39    435/501     2:58:21     1:14:14     1:31:38   12:16     2:40:48
6405  Rob Robertson          M 50-54    232/296     2:56:48     1:19:58     1:37:53   12:17     2:40:49
6406  Heather Reeves         F 30-34    619/923     2:43:47                 1:32:15   12:17     2:40:50
6407  Jeremy Sipe            M 40-44    342/412     2:48:06     1:11:28     1:28:48   12:17     2:40:50
6408  Melissa Patrick        F 50-54    188/392     2:53:23     1:18:32     1:36:37   12:17     2:40:50
6409  Ashley Riley           F 20-24    562/728     2:55:29     1:08:31     1:24:58   12:17     2:40:50
6410  Dawn James             F 50-54    189/392     2:53:43     1:13:20     1:31:23   12:17     2:40:51
6411  Leah Sukovaty          F 30-34    620/923     2:42:38     1:14:02     1:32:29   12:17     2:40:52
6412  Renee Crowel           F 35-39    567/841     2:45:39     1:07:34     1:24:26   12:17     2:40:52
6413  Shawna Satterwhite     F 40-44    432/683     2:45:39     1:09:09     1:27:00   12:17     2:40:52
6414  Kate Ward              F 30-34    621/923     2:52:48     1:17:11     1:35:47   12:17     2:40:53
6415  Catherine Gilpin       F 30-34    622/923     2:55:05     1:12:18     1:31:49   12:17     2:40:55
6416  Angela Jones           F 20-24    563/728     2:49:45     1:09:05     1:27:59   12:17     2:40:56
6417  Chelsea Nuckolls       F 20-24    564/728     2:58:33     1:18:35     1:37:46   12:17     2:40:56
6418  Kristina Mathis        F 25-29    687/945     2:44:39     1:10:34     1:30:18   12:17     2:40:57
6419  Robert James           M 35-39    436/501     2:57:07     1:18:06     1:34:50   12:17     2:40:57
6420  Ashley Fling           F 20-24    565/728     2:49:43     1:09:42     1:26:24   12:17     2:40:58
6421  Linda Stalcup          F 55-59     80/242     2:56:34     1:11:38     1:29:13   12:17     2:40:58
6422  Kansas Conrady         F 35-39    568/841     2:53:10     1:13:43     1:31:23   12:17     2:40:59
6423  Melissa Costello       F 30-34    623/923     2:54:34     1:10:03     1:27:51   12:17     2:41:00
6424  Mark Costello          M 35-39    437/501     2:54:35     1:10:09     1:27:58   12:17     2:41:00
6425  Elisabeth Bednar       F 20-24    566/728     2:46:02     1:10:21     1:28:08   12:17     2:41:01
6426  Terri Counts           F 50-54    190/392     2:53:06     1:11:49     1:30:10   12:17     2:41:01
6427  Billie Blocker         F 30-34    624/923     2:49:25     1:17:42     1:34:47   12:18     2:41:03
6428  Kelly Pritchett        F 45-49    242/458     2:56:58     1:15:07     1:33:12   12:18     2:41:03
6429  John Pritchett         M 45-49    256/306     2:56:58     1:15:07     1:33:11   12:18     2:41:03
6430  Justin Pybas           M 30-34    526/611     2:42:02     1:13:45     1:30:37   12:18     2:41:05
6431  Chris Finn             M 25-29    486/577     2:49:35                 1:35:27   12:18     2:41:05
6432  Cindy McFarland        F 45-49    243/458     2:55:23     1:09:54     1:27:56   12:18     2:41:05
6433  Jill Parham            F 40-44    433/683     2:56:20     1:16:48     1:33:26   12:18     2:41:06
6434  Elizabeth Patterson    F 30-34    625/923     2:42:12     1:10:54     1:28:45   12:18     2:41:07
6435  Courtney Johnson       F 30-34    626/923     2:51:27     1:11:44     1:29:57   12:18     2:41:08
6436  Marvin Quinn           M 60-64      57/92     2:53:16     1:13:22     1:31:09   12:18     2:41:08
6437  Marci Smith            F 20-24    567/728     2:53:39     1:13:54     1:30:59   12:18     2:41:09
6438  Michelle Martindale    F 25-29    688/945     2:54:42     1:11:52     1:29:25   12:18     2:41:09
6439  Jennifer Crow          F 30-34    627/923     2:47:51     1:11:15     1:29:02   12:18     2:41:10
6440  Brenda Mahan           F 55-59     81/242     2:56:25     1:13:06     1:30:55   12:18     2:41:10
6441  Amanda Morgan          F 25-29    689/945     2:53:45     1:11:03     1:29:43   12:18     2:41:13
6442  Kate Prather           F 35-39    569/841     2:41:51     1:15:53     1:33:51   12:19     2:41:15
6443  Michelle McHale        F 25-29    690/945     2:51:31     1:16:58     1:34:47   12:19     2:41:15
6444  Eric Chase             M 45-49    257/306     2:49:16     1:10:25     1:28:39   12:19     2:41:17
6445  Cynthia McHale         F 50-54    191/392     2:51:33     1:16:59     1:34:47   12:19     2:41:17
6446  Teretta Lofton         F 30-34    628/923     2:54:21     1:11:35     1:29:39   12:19     2:41:17
6447  Kari Roop              F 30-34    629/923     2:54:43     1:11:06     1:29:46   12:19     2:41:17
6448  Crystal Farrow         F 30-34    630/923     2:57:39     1:12:35     1:30:28   12:19     2:41:17
6449  Stacy Arnold           F 45-49    244/458     2:56:40     1:15:14     1:33:59   12:19     2:41:18
6450  Ginny Miller           F 40-44    434/683     2:57:39     1:12:37     1:30:30   12:19     2:41:18
6451  Debbie Malone          F 55-59     82/242     2:52:02     1:10:54     1:29:21   12:19     2:41:20
6452  Gabriella Brockett     F 40-44    435/683     2:56:14                 1:28:54   12:19     2:41:21
6453  Jera Kiespert          F 30-34    631/923     2:48:12     1:17:00     1:35:06   12:19     2:41:22
6454  Traci Tucker           F 25-29    691/945     2:56:14                 1:28:55   12:19     2:41:22
6455  Kelly McDonald         F 30-34    632/923     2:59:02     1:14:14     1:32:55   12:19     2:41:22
6456  Nikki Randall          F 30-34    633/923     2:50:38     1:11:25     1:29:57   12:19     2:41:23
6457  Courtney Abbott        F 01-19    122/190     2:46:35     1:08:14     1:26:06   12:19     2:41:24
6458  Joshua Ulmer           M 01-19    116/139     2:47:27     1:08:13     1:26:47   12:19     2:41:26
6459  Jenna Barnett          F 25-29    692/945     2:49:06     1:13:55     1:32:23   12:19     2:41:26
6460  Larry McKay            M 25-29    487/577     2:47:55     1:10:01     1:27:32   12:20     2:41:28
6461  David Mitchell         M 75-99       4/12     2:55:57     1:17:03     1:35:53   12:20     2:41:28
6462  Tina Dewey             F 40-44    436/683     2:49:25     1:13:33     1:31:26   12:20     2:41:30
6463  Angela Schlosser       F 20-24    568/728     2:53:57     1:13:13     1:30:49   12:20     2:41:31
6464  Lane Clegg             F 25-29    693/945     2:53:58     1:13:13     1:30:50   12:20     2:41:31
6465  Deanna Schmidlkofer    F 40-44    437/683     2:43:13     1:10:03     1:28:48   12:20     2:41:32
6466  Vern Young             M 55-59    159/213     2:56:04                 1:32:07   12:20     2:41:34
6467  Marilyn Fick           F 55-59     83/242     2:54:23     1:12:47     1:30:43   12:20     2:41:35
6468  Amanda Zarbano         F 25-29    694/945     2:57:58     1:16:21     1:34:43   12:20     2:41:35
6469  Stephanie Camacho      F 25-29    695/945     2:53:17     1:06:59     1:23:10   12:20     2:41:36
6470  Holly Babb             F 30-34    634/923     2:56:13     1:13:26     1:31:24   12:20     2:41:36
6471  Hillary Jones          F 35-39    570/841     2:56:13     1:13:26     1:31:23   12:20     2:41:36
6472  Jason Payne            M 40-44    343/412     2:56:34     1:13:26     1:30:44   12:20     2:41:38
6473  Kay Morgan             F 60-64      24/74     2:52:25     1:10:47     1:32:02   12:20     2:41:39
6474  Malory Craft           F 20-24    569/728     2:54:41     1:10:49     1:28:30   12:20     2:41:40
6475  Brandon Buss           M 40-44    344/412     2:56:35                 1:30:48   12:20     2:41:40
6476  Jeffrey Gannaway       M 35-39    438/501     2:58:30     1:14:21     1:31:02   12:21     2:41:41
6477  Kara Kilman            F 25-29    696/945     2:58:31     1:14:21     1:31:02   12:21     2:41:42
6478  Paula Clayton          F 60-64      25/74     2:46:14     1:11:58     1:31:01   12:21     2:41:44
6479  Lily May               F 40-44    438/683     2:50:52     1:12:05     1:30:22   12:21     2:41:44
6480  Kathryn Pryor          F 25-29    697/945     2:43:47     1:17:58     1:35:54   12:21     2:41:46
6481  Tracy King             F 40-44    439/683     2:49:54     1:12:31     1:30:54   12:21     2:41:47
6482  Josh Williams          M 30-34    527/611     2:55:54     1:16:53     1:34:48   12:21     2:41:47
6483  Jeff Frederick         M 45-49    258/306     2:55:54     1:16:53     1:34:49   12:21     2:41:47
6484  Jeremiah Smith         M 30-34    528/611     2:44:56     1:04:00     1:22:44   12:21     2:41:48
6485  William Holt           M 20-24    239/263     3:00:13     1:13:07     1:29:40   12:21     2:41:50
6486  Glenda Wise            F 40-44    440/683     2:53:30     1:14:47     1:33:34   12:21     2:41:53
6487  Emilee Bailey          F 25-29    698/945     2:56:16     1:12:02     1:29:09   12:21     2:41:53
6488  Alissa Sutter          F 30-34    635/923     2:51:23     1:12:47     1:30:40   12:22     2:41:54
6489  Nicole Flow            F 40-44    441/683     2:41:55     1:00:17     1:24:34   12:22     2:41:55
6490  Jillian Teddy          F 01-19    123/190     2:51:23     1:12:48     1:30:41   12:22     2:41:55
6491  Tracy Gasbarra         F 35-39    571/841     2:42:47     1:10:29     1:28:32   12:22     2:41:58
6492  Angie Quisenberry      F 45-49    245/458     2:58:43     1:12:00     1:29:46   12:22     2:41:58
6493  Jeremy Ashley          M 25-29    488/577     2:42:39     1:17:48     1:36:20   12:22     2:41:59
6494  April Ebey             F 30-34    636/923     2:44:18     1:13:05     1:31:35   12:22     2:41:59
6495  Hayley Spencer         F 20-24    570/728     2:48:10     1:14:45     1:33:39   12:22     2:42:00
6496  Angela Raper           F 30-34    637/923     2:59:34     1:10:38     1:27:37   12:22     2:42:00
6497  Ashley Ozan            F 35-39    572/841     2:55:25     1:15:47     1:33:28   12:22     2:42:01
6498  Tana Kulhanek          F 35-39    573/841     3:00:00     1:13:47     1:32:49   12:22     2:42:01
6499  Kris Martin            F 40-44    442/683     2:45:56     1:12:45     1:31:30   12:22     2:42:05
6500  Cathy Wirsich          F 60-64      26/74     2:57:15     1:12:24     1:29:25   12:22     2:42:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6501  Melissa Askew          F 40-44    443/683     3:00:02     1:18:34     1:35:14   12:22     2:42:05
6502  Robin Hunt             F 20-24    571/728     3:00:02     1:18:34     1:35:15   12:22     2:42:05
6503  Chemise Stancle        F 30-34    638/923     2:45:47     1:09:45     1:28:08   12:22     2:42:06
6504  Nicole Paynter         F 30-34    639/923     3:00:20     1:14:20     1:32:25   12:23     2:42:08
6505  Megan Matulis          F 25-29    699/945     2:47:45     1:16:39     1:32:59   12:23     2:42:10
6506  Robyn Kitchings        F 35-39    574/841     2:45:16     1:14:51     1:32:59   12:23     2:42:14
6507  Brittany Barron        F 25-29    700/945     2:46:09     1:13:19     1:31:08   12:23     2:42:14
6508  Laura Jackson          F 25-29    701/945     2:47:44     1:16:06     1:34:18   12:23     2:42:14
6509  Jaclyn Fedors          F 20-24    572/728     2:47:07     1:08:57     1:25:43   12:23     2:42:15
6510  Claudine Neitzel       F 30-34    640/923     2:47:44     1:16:07     1:34:18   12:23     2:42:15
6511  Lisa Shotts            F 50-54    192/392     2:47:27     1:15:00     1:33:08   12:23     2:42:16
6512  Kim Chapman            F 40-44    445/683     2:49:26     1:18:26     1:36:55   12:23     2:42:16
6513  Stacy Humphreys        F 40-44    444/683     2:49:26     1:18:25     1:36:55   12:23     2:42:16
6514  Lee Wilcox             M 55-59    160/213     2:53:53     1:09:11     1:26:44   12:23     2:42:16
6515  Angela Briggs          F 35-39    575/841     2:47:28     1:15:01     1:33:08   12:23     2:42:17
6516  Kelli Tipton           F 35-39    576/841     2:51:36     1:15:27     1:33:33   12:23     2:42:19
6517  Shelby Ford            F 01-19    124/190     2:58:16     1:18:04     1:35:40   12:23     2:42:19
6518  Betsy Cooper           F 30-34    641/923     2:51:57     1:16:36     1:34:23   12:24     2:42:20
6519  Jacqueline Spurlin     F 25-29    702/945     3:01:54     1:14:16     1:33:04   12:24     2:42:20
6520  Jaycie Devane          F 25-29    703/945     2:58:35     1:15:35     1:32:57   12:24     2:42:22
6521  Joe Eastman            M 60-64      58/92     2:59:37     1:13:21     1:30:58   12:24     2:42:23
6522  Carla Dockins          F 40-44    446/683     2:55:19     1:10:30     1:28:11   12:24     2:42:24
6523  Dave Rhea              M 40-44    345/412     2:44:09     1:11:38     1:30:18   12:24     2:42:27
6524  David Helgeson         M 45-49    259/306     2:44:09     1:11:38     1:30:18   12:24     2:42:27
6525  Mallory Conlon         F 25-29    704/945     2:51:55     1:13:31     1:30:41   12:24     2:42:29
6526  Kelly Dickerman        F 25-29    705/945     3:00:04     1:14:51     1:33:25   12:24     2:42:29
6527  Stephanie Trougakos    F 30-34    642/923     2:57:36     1:16:54     1:34:41   12:24     2:42:30
6528  Aimee Porterfield      F 60-64      27/74     2:53:59     1:10:12     1:28:14   12:24     2:42:31
6529  Christie Hawkins       F 45-49    246/458     2:45:18     1:11:20     1:29:35   12:24     2:42:32
6530  Lacey Arthurs          F 25-29    706/945     2:46:59     1:12:42     1:30:40   12:24     2:42:32
6531  Macey Morgan           F 25-29    707/945     2:47:00     1:12:42     1:30:40   12:25     2:42:33
6532  Kimberly Spivey        F 45-49    247/458     2:48:57     1:08:50     1:25:57   12:25     2:42:35
6533  Lauren Warkentine      F 20-24    573/728     2:55:32     1:13:34     1:32:12   12:25     2:42:37
6534  Texye Fernandes        F 55-59     84/242     2:45:20     1:12:03     1:31:06   12:25     2:42:38
6535  Rachel Hardy           F 40-44    447/683     2:59:25     1:14:06     1:32:48   12:25     2:42:39
6536  Alicia Gorman          F 40-44    448/683     2:49:02     1:11:13     1:29:13   12:25     2:42:40
6537  Brooke Edwards         F 25-29    708/945     2:49:10     1:10:44     1:30:56   12:25     2:42:40
6538  Barbara Willingham     F 35-39    577/841     2:51:15     1:13:45     1:31:28   12:25     2:42:40
6539  Carly Buchanan         F 20-24    574/728     2:53:02     1:11:54     1:30:37   12:25     2:42:40
6540  Jaye Mendros           F 40-44    449/683     2:55:07     1:07:49     1:24:26   12:25     2:42:40
6541  Dawn Allen             F 40-44    450/683     2:57:45     1:17:40     1:35:28   12:25     2:42:40
6542  Richard Ignacio        M 25-29    489/577     2:50:05     1:06:29     1:23:15   12:25     2:42:41
6543  Michelle Anderson      F 30-34    643/923     2:57:58     1:11:19     1:28:13   12:25     2:42:42
6544  Melissa Ramos          F 35-39    578/841     3:00:09     1:11:50     1:29:34   12:25     2:42:43
6545  Claudia Boyles         F 45-49    248/458     2:56:42     1:20:04     1:37:32   12:25     2:42:44
6546  Amanda Westbrook       F 25-29    709/945     2:59:22     1:08:30     1:26:25   12:26     2:42:47
6547  Annie Husen            F 30-34    644/923     2:52:14     1:13:32     1:31:35   12:26     2:42:48
6548  Pj Cly                 F 40-44    451/683     2:53:57     1:10:09     1:29:36   12:26     2:42:48
6549  Shelly Prescod         F 40-44    452/683     2:58:02     1:17:14     1:36:02   12:26     2:42:48
6550  Tamara Grimm           F 30-34    645/923     2:48:01     1:18:21     1:37:14   12:26     2:42:49
6551  Christy Goodger        F 40-44    453/683     2:53:31     1:11:09     1:29:17   12:26     2:42:49
6552  Diana Richards         F 40-44    454/683     2:59:13     1:14:29     1:32:09   12:26     2:42:51
6553  Laurie Loughmiller     F 50-54    193/392     2:47:47     1:12:32     1:30:11   12:26     2:42:52
6554  Dalaney Flies          F 20-24    575/728     2:54:15     1:10:55     1:28:26   12:26     2:42:52
6555  Autumn Williamson      F 25-29    710/945     2:54:28     1:16:48     1:35:24   12:26     2:42:52
6556  Terry Kramer           F 55-59     85/242     2:56:32     1:12:31     1:31:00   12:26     2:42:55
6557  Cindy Haley            F 45-49    249/458     2:58:45     1:16:23     1:33:59   12:26     2:42:56
6558  Lauri Whisnant         F 40-44    455/683     2:53:07     1:13:39     1:32:12   12:26     2:42:57
6559  Byron Camacho          M 55-59    161/213     2:55:06     1:12:03     1:30:04   12:26     2:42:57
6560  Karen Coyle            F 35-39    579/841     2:54:38     1:14:44     1:33:43   12:26     2:42:58
6561  Lauren Smith           F 20-24    576/728     3:00:28     1:07:31     1:23:33   12:27     2:43:02
6562  Jennifer Arlan         F 40-44    456/683     2:59:49     1:14:45     1:32:57   12:27     2:43:03
6563  Robyn Hadzeriga        F 50-54    194/392     2:44:29     1:11:57     1:29:48   12:27     2:43:04
6564  Jessica Redden         F 20-24    577/728     2:44:33     1:13:26     1:31:36   12:27     2:43:04
6565  Bonnie Hess            F 20-24    578/728     2:48:24     1:23:58     1:42:09   12:27     2:43:04
6566  Laurie Brown           F 40-44    457/683     2:54:07     1:15:57     1:34:00   12:27     2:43:04
6567  Blake Honeycutt        M 30-34    529/611     2:49:45     1:16:06     1:34:33   12:27     2:43:05
6568  Matt Batchelder        M 20-24    240/263     2:53:12     1:12:45     1:30:41   12:27     2:43:05
6569  Carly Batchelder       F 20-24    579/728     2:53:13     1:12:45     1:30:41   12:27     2:43:05
6570  Allison Stout          F 20-24    580/728     2:56:40     1:20:50     1:38:42   12:27     2:43:05
6571  April Harbert          F 30-34    646/923     2:52:01     1:05:44     1:24:00   12:27     2:43:06
6572  Gerald Thomas          M 55-59    162/213     2:58:24     1:14:03     1:32:16   12:27     2:43:06
6573  Ronald Hardin          M 40-44    346/412     3:00:43     1:18:29     1:35:35   12:27     2:43:07
6574  Kasha Foret            F 30-34    647/923     2:46:48     1:10:25     1:27:17   12:27     2:43:08
6575  Linda Frantz           F 45-49    250/458     2:58:38     1:16:35     1:34:22   12:27     2:43:08
6576  Jennifer Hardin        F 30-34    648/923     3:00:43     1:18:31     1:35:36   12:27     2:43:08
6577  Dale Anderson          M 50-54    233/296     3:01:05     1:12:15     1:29:53   12:27     2:43:08
6578  Maggie Robertson       F 30-34    649/923     2:44:54     1:11:12     1:28:46   12:27     2:43:11
6579  Lisa Mason             F 50-54    195/392     2:50:45     1:13:10     1:32:15   12:27     2:43:12
6580  Kullough Cashat        F 35-39    580/841     2:52:08     1:15:10     1:32:37   12:28     2:43:13
6581  Marjorie Welsh         F 55-59     86/242     2:49:38     1:14:24     1:33:34   12:28     2:43:14
6582  Harriet Martin         F 25-29    711/945     2:53:00     1:20:21     1:38:41   12:28     2:43:14
6583  Shelby Smith           F 25-29    712/945     2:55:40     1:13:16     1:31:18   12:28     2:43:14
6584  Emily Trotter          F 25-29    713/945     2:55:41     1:13:16     1:31:18   12:28     2:43:15
6585  Joshua Greenan         M 30-34    530/611     2:46:38     1:11:58     1:30:46   12:28     2:43:16
6586  David Hawkins          M 50-54    234/296     2:54:01     1:10:06     1:29:24   12:28     2:43:16
6587  Dani. Conover          F 55-59     87/242     2:56:10     1:09:23     1:27:07   12:28     2:43:16
6588  Lindsay Cunningham     F 30-34    650/923     2:56:51     1:20:50     1:38:42   12:28     2:43:16
6589  Jennifer Bielenberg    F 40-44    458/683     3:01:08     1:15:36     1:33:12   12:28     2:43:16
6590  Holly Parsons          F 35-39    581/841     3:01:09     1:15:36     1:33:12   12:28     2:43:16
6591  Travis Rakes           M 30-34    531/611     3:02:00     1:16:07     1:35:43   12:28     2:43:18
6592  Karla Hector           F 40-44    459/683     2:46:49     1:13:56     1:32:05   12:28     2:43:20
6593  Lindsey Westberg       F 30-34    651/923     2:51:18     1:17:00     1:34:56   12:28     2:43:20
6594  Trevor Smail           M 30-34    532/611     2:51:19     1:17:00     1:34:56   12:28     2:43:20
6595  Kristina Pumphrey      F 35-39    582/841     2:56:00     1:13:34     1:31:13   12:28     2:43:20
6596  Susan Campbell         F 50-54    196/392     2:45:52                 1:33:40   12:28     2:43:21
6597  Karlis Kezbers         M 30-34    533/611     2:54:01     1:15:43     1:33:31   12:28     2:43:24
6598  Kristin Kirtland       F 25-29    714/945     2:56:23     1:18:24     1:36:44   12:28     2:43:24
6599  Nancy Cooper           F 45-49    251/458     2:58:33     1:16:43     1:35:18   12:28     2:43:24
6600  Shavent Head           F 35-39    583/841     2:47:03     1:12:30     1:30:47   12:28     2:43:25
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6601  Rachel Kurt            F 20-24    581/728     2:56:18     1:11:22     1:29:27   12:29     2:43:26
6602  Lesley Canfield        F 35-39    584/841     2:57:55     1:12:05     1:30:45   12:29     2:43:26
6603  Jack Spencer           M 40-44    347/412     2:46:53     1:13:22     1:30:54   12:29     2:43:27
6604  Kelsey Brown           F 20-24    582/728     2:54:31     1:13:51     1:32:07   12:29     2:43:27
6605  Emily Kurt             F 20-24    583/728     2:56:18     1:11:22     1:29:27   12:29     2:43:27
6606  Britnee Goure          F 25-29    715/945     2:46:55     1:13:21     1:30:54   12:29     2:43:28
6607  Samuel Lau             M 01-19    117/139     2:53:38     1:11:16     1:29:12   12:29     2:43:28
6608  Phil Lomax             M 50-54    235/296     2:49:27     1:10:50     1:29:22   12:29     2:43:31
6609  Tyson Allard           M 25-29    490/577     2:48:09     1:14:49     1:32:48   12:29     2:43:33
6610  Tyetus Hohnstein       M 35-39    439/501     2:48:09     1:14:49     1:32:49   12:29     2:43:33
6611  Brenda Rice            F 40-44    460/683     2:59:00     1:20:24     1:38:00   12:29     2:43:34
6612  Michelle Squires       F 25-29    716/945     2:53:49     1:14:29     1:32:50   12:29     2:43:35
6613  Grace McCoy            F 65-69       3/27     2:56:31     1:15:05     1:33:49   12:29     2:43:38
6614  David Holloway         M 50-54    236/296     2:56:44     1:15:39     1:34:18   12:30     2:43:39
6615  Brandon Crawford       M 25-29    491/577     3:00:32     1:16:46     1:34:43   12:30     2:43:39
6616  Jean McGinnis          F 40-44    461/683     3:01:52     1:16:04     1:33:13   12:30     2:43:39
6617  Dustin Way             M 25-29    492/577     2:59:18     1:14:59     1:33:31   12:30     2:43:40
6618  Kolby Calhoun          M 01-19    118/139     2:49:02     1:13:46     1:33:55   12:30     2:43:41
6619  Samantha Kennedye      F 30-34    652/923     2:58:03     1:15:55     1:34:22   12:30     2:43:41
6620  Bernice Humphrey       F 60-64      28/74     2:58:02     1:17:14     1:34:45   12:30     2:43:45
6621  Caleb Bigham           M 20-24    241/263     2:55:45     1:19:32     1:37:52   12:30     2:43:46
6622  Haley Bigham           F 20-24    584/728     2:55:45     1:19:33     1:37:53   12:30     2:43:47
6623  Joann Wagner           F 70-74       2/12     2:59:36     1:14:33     1:32:48   12:30     2:43:47
6624  Diane White            F 45-49    252/458     2:57:31     1:13:43     1:30:58   12:30     2:43:48
6625  Cynthia Myers          F 40-44    462/683     2:48:08     1:08:53     1:27:03   12:31     2:43:52
6626  Myndee Byrd            F 30-34    653/923     2:56:52     1:14:09     1:33:32   12:31     2:43:52
6627  Stephanie Blum         F 35-39    585/841     2:56:42     1:17:47     1:36:57   12:31     2:43:53
6628  Taleeta Grayson        F 40-44    463/683     2:56:48     1:10:31     1:28:12   12:31     2:43:53
6629  Kelly Potter           F 35-39    586/841     2:53:10     1:14:24     1:33:03   12:31     2:43:54
6630  Courtney Moore         F 20-24    585/728     2:45:45     1:05:49     1:23:53   12:31     2:43:56
6631  Shanon Tharp           F 25-29    717/945     2:56:40     1:17:52     1:37:03   12:31     2:43:56
6632  Katherine Hagman       F 30-34    654/923     2:57:55     1:20:04     1:37:32   12:31     2:43:57
6633  Andrea Frazier         M 30-34    534/611     3:01:58     1:16:17     1:34:54   12:31     2:43:59
6634  Araceli Silva          F 35-39    587/841     2:59:16     1:19:42     1:36:59   12:31     2:44:00
6635  Steven Powers          M 25-29    493/577     3:00:06     1:18:00     1:35:57   12:31     2:44:01
6636  Lori Jerde             F 55-59     88/242     2:58:46     1:14:33     1:32:57   12:31     2:44:02
6637  Michelle Randolph      F 35-39    588/841     2:59:13     1:13:01     1:31:08   12:31     2:44:02
6638  Oliver Stewart Jr      M 55-59    163/213     2:54:06     1:05:17     1:22:02   12:31     2:44:03
6639  Lauren Brown           F 30-34    655/923     2:54:45     1:16:16     1:34:14   12:32     2:44:05
6640  Jennifer Davis         F 35-39    589/841     2:58:06     1:22:03     1:39:57   12:32     2:44:05
6641  Corey Gillum           M 25-29    494/577     2:44:19     1:04:58     1:22:40   12:32     2:44:06
6642  Alexandra Veenker      F 20-24    586/728     2:46:52     1:16:57     1:33:30   12:32     2:44:06
6643  Kevin Blake            M 45-49    260/306     2:58:31     1:09:09     1:26:32   12:32     2:44:07
6644  Erika Labay            F 25-29    718/945     2:58:12     1:22:21     1:40:43   12:32     2:44:08
6645  Misty Jamison          F 35-39    590/841     2:48:41     1:15:15     1:34:15   12:32     2:44:09
6646  Steve Washbourne       M 50-54    237/296     2:57:41     1:09:58     1:28:39   12:32     2:44:09
6647  Libby Scott            F 50-54    197/392     2:57:42     1:09:59     1:28:39   12:32     2:44:10
6648  Sandra Wells           F 40-44    464/683     3:00:57     1:17:58     1:36:41   12:32     2:44:10
6649  Leighanne Dean         F 20-24    587/728     2:49:46     1:14:57     1:34:25   12:32     2:44:11
6650  Jackie Fulkerson       F 20-24    588/728     2:49:46     1:14:57     1:34:26   12:32     2:44:11
6651  Victoria Khongrath     F 35-39    591/841     2:52:33     1:16:49     1:35:10   12:32     2:44:11
6652  Amy McIntosh           F 35-39    592/841     2:58:44     1:12:27     1:31:30   12:32     2:44:11
6653  Kendra McColloch       F 35-39    593/841     2:57:45     1:13:14     1:33:09   12:32     2:44:12
6654  Bob Taylor             M 55-59    164/213     3:02:24     1:14:51     1:33:40   12:32     2:44:13
6655  Lauren McDonald        F 25-29    719/945     2:54:42     1:09:44     1:28:21   12:32     2:44:14
6656  Mark Cunningham        M 45-49    261/306     2:53:46     1:13:47     1:31:36   12:32     2:44:15
6657  Jeanette McDonald      F 01-19    125/190     2:54:42     1:09:44     1:28:22   12:32     2:44:15
6658  Jim Pate               M 55-59    165/213     2:57:13     1:16:49     1:35:23   12:32     2:44:15
6659  Blaine Storts          M 40-44    348/412     2:59:41     1:16:25     1:34:20   12:32     2:44:15
6660  Shawna Hoover          F 40-44    465/683     3:00:45     1:20:20     1:36:55   12:32     2:44:17
6661  Mario Abramson         M 50-54    238/296     2:56:26     1:14:25     1:31:38   12:33     2:44:18
6662  Chris Martin           M 25-29    495/577     2:53:04     1:08:12     1:24:24   12:33     2:44:21
6663  Nick Binkley           M 25-29    496/577     2:58:08     1:11:29     1:30:55   12:33     2:44:22
6664  Sheri Taggart          F 45-49    253/458     2:59:37     1:13:55     1:32:45   12:33     2:44:22
6665  Anita McDaniel         F 30-34    656/923     3:01:44     1:14:29     1:33:09   12:33     2:44:22
6666  Stephen Tidwell        M 25-29    497/577     2:56:30     1:22:51     1:41:18   12:33     2:44:23
6667  Kristin Armbrust       F 20-24    589/728     2:56:30     1:22:51     1:41:18   12:33     2:44:23
6668  Tiffany Tennant        F 25-29    720/945     3:01:44     1:14:29     1:33:09   12:33     2:44:23
6669  Thomas Mayer           M 50-54    239/296     3:02:32     1:10:53     1:29:10   12:33     2:44:23
6670  Mercy Felty            F 25-29    721/945     2:48:43     1:10:08     1:28:35   12:33     2:44:24
6671  Davon Brown            F 20-24    590/728     2:59:21     1:08:58     1:28:23   12:33     2:44:24
6672  Betsy Hedden           F 30-34    657/923     3:00:14     1:14:03     1:31:57   12:33     2:44:27
6673  Nick Morrison          M 50-54    240/296     2:49:52     1:05:30     1:24:55   12:33     2:44:28
6674  Cheryl Bullard         F 60-64      29/74     2:54:39     1:19:06     1:36:30   12:33     2:44:29
6675  Meghan Blessing        F 25-29    722/945     2:54:53                 1:33:45   12:33     2:44:29
6676  William McBroom        M 25-29    498/577     2:53:43     1:08:57     1:25:54   12:33     2:44:30
6677  Julie Armistead        F 45-49    254/458     2:52:50     1:22:30     1:41:15   12:34     2:44:31
6678  Jenny Hamel            F 25-29    723/945     2:59:30     1:11:49     1:29:33   12:34     2:44:32
6679  Pam Sweetman           F 30-34    658/923     2:59:42     1:10:22     1:27:08   12:34     2:44:32
6680  Karen McNutt           F 25-29    724/945     2:50:00     1:13:48     1:33:04   12:34     2:44:37
6681  Bethanie Verduzco      F 30-34    659/923     2:51:03     1:11:58     1:30:28   12:34     2:44:37
6682  Molly Bryant           F 25-29    725/945     2:51:03     1:11:59     1:30:28   12:34     2:44:37
6683  Renai McClanahan       F 50-54    198/392     2:54:23     1:20:20     1:38:41   12:34     2:44:37
6684  Sherilynn Admire       F 55-59     89/242     2:50:00     1:13:48     1:33:05   12:34     2:44:38
6685  Rachael Hulstine       F 25-29    726/945     3:01:34     1:17:00     1:35:19   12:34     2:44:39
6686  Teresa Williams        F 35-39    594/841     3:00:12     1:14:20     1:32:14   12:34     2:44:41
6687  Monica Barton          F 20-24    591/728     2:49:53     1:15:42     1:34:03   12:34     2:44:42
6688  Hannah Kostelecky      F 20-24    592/728     2:49:59     1:10:16     1:30:16   12:35     2:44:46
6689  Stevie Jantz           F 30-34    660/923     3:01:33     1:14:45     1:32:56   12:35     2:44:47
6690  Lydia Campbell         F 25-29    727/945     3:03:06     1:19:06     1:35:51   12:35     2:44:47
6691  Laura Still            F 40-44    466/683     3:04:19     1:11:15     1:29:38   12:35     2:44:47
6692  Jay Davison            M 30-34    535/611     2:50:43     1:13:39     1:32:04   12:35     2:44:48
6693  Jennifer Thompson      F 25-29    728/945     2:56:25     1:18:23     1:36:24   12:35     2:44:49
6694  Nick Thompson          M 25-29    499/577     2:56:25     1:18:22     1:36:25   12:35     2:44:49
6695  Tiffani Eilrich        F 30-34    661/923     3:00:33     1:16:52     1:35:07   12:35     2:44:49
6696  Jason Reese            M 30-34    536/611     3:01:45     1:15:04     1:33:14   12:35     2:44:49
6697  Jenna Johnson          F 30-34    662/923     2:58:46     1:18:41     1:36:36   12:35     2:44:50
6698  Jason Johnson          M 30-34    537/611     2:58:47     1:18:41     1:36:36   12:35     2:44:50
6699  Jeffery Baumann        M 50-54    241/296     3:00:23     1:15:20     1:32:55   12:35     2:44:50
6700  Justin Stewart         M 35-39    440/501     2:52:51     1:10:02     1:30:20   12:35     2:44:51
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6701  Kathy Taylor           F 40-44    467/683     2:55:00     1:19:07     1:36:30   12:35     2:44:51
6702  Benita Duncan          F 60-64      30/74     2:57:55     1:13:01     1:31:16   12:35     2:44:51
6703  Christy Watson         F 35-39    595/841     2:48:23     1:14:20     1:31:42   12:35     2:44:52
6704  Whitney Alexander      F 30-34    663/923     2:52:23     1:16:36     1:34:33   12:35     2:44:53
6705  Jackie Shephard        F 55-59     90/242     3:00:54     1:17:39     1:35:20   12:35     2:44:53
6706  Amanda Humphrey        F 01-19    126/190     2:55:27     1:20:09     1:38:29   12:35     2:44:54
6707  Cheryl Taylor          F 35-39    596/841     2:46:47     1:15:18     1:37:20   12:35     2:44:55
6708  Cindy Davis            F 50-54    199/392     2:58:14     1:20:12     1:38:10   12:35     2:44:55
6709  Jill Davis             F 25-29    729/945     2:58:14     1:20:13     1:38:10   12:35     2:44:55
6710  Brandi Bonner          F 25-29    730/945     2:59:23     1:14:06     1:32:34   12:35     2:44:56
6711  Jessica Gomez          F 20-24    593/728     3:01:54     1:03:32     1:19:04   12:35     2:44:56
6712  Kimber Moates          F 25-29    731/945     3:03:14     1:19:07     1:35:51   12:35     2:44:56
6713  Lauren Merrell         F 30-34    664/923     3:02:59     1:16:17     1:34:53   12:36     2:45:01
6714  Jennifer Twilligear    F 20-24    594/728     2:51:04     1:09:19     1:29:54   12:36     2:45:02
6715  Jared Pitchford        M 30-34    538/611     2:55:35     1:20:10     1:38:28   12:36     2:45:02
6716  Kathleen Vickery       F 50-54    200/392     2:57:04     1:15:15     1:33:54   12:36     2:45:03
6717  Jessica Peterson       F 25-29    732/945     3:03:09     1:13:49     1:31:51   12:36     2:45:03
6718  Steve Ward             M 55-59    166/213     2:47:13     1:13:58     1:33:02   12:36     2:45:05
6719  Morgan Higgins         F 25-29    733/945     3:02:21     1:21:06     1:38:17   12:36     2:45:06
6720  Kimberla Treat         F 45-49    255/458     2:57:12     1:10:58     1:30:50   12:36     2:45:08
6721  Whitney Williams       F 20-24    595/728     3:03:06     1:09:57     1:28:55   12:36     2:45:09
6722  Keith Williams         M 45-49    262/306     2:59:35     1:21:17     1:37:53   12:37     2:45:14
6723  Renarda Williams       F 30-34    665/923     2:59:35     1:21:17     1:37:53   12:37     2:45:14
6724  Michaela Kohler        F 20-24    596/728     2:58:27     1:11:42     1:29:52   12:37     2:45:15
6725  John Burdick           M 45-49    263/306     3:00:47     1:13:13     1:31:16   12:37     2:45:16
6726  Emily Winkle           F 30-34    666/923     2:57:19     1:16:14     1:34:59   12:37     2:45:17
6727  Jason Beaty            M 25-29    500/577     2:57:19     1:14:27     1:31:35   12:37     2:45:21
6728  Anthony Muraco         M 30-34    539/611     3:02:05     1:14:41     1:32:40   12:37     2:45:21
6729  Amanda Fletcher        F 25-29    734/945     2:52:53     1:16:37     1:34:33   12:37     2:45:23
6730  Kimberly Burford       F 30-34    667/923     2:54:13     1:08:22     1:26:45   12:37     2:45:23
6731  Meagan Holland         F 25-29    735/945     2:54:13     1:08:22     1:26:45   12:37     2:45:23
6732  Tim Forrester          M 40-44    349/412     3:00:13     1:16:15     1:34:47   12:37     2:45:23
6733  Royce Carter           M 40-44    350/412     3:00:13     1:16:15     1:34:46   12:37     2:45:23
6734  Tiffany Dawson         F 25-29    736/945     3:00:26     1:12:44     1:32:38   12:37     2:45:23
6735  Vaughn Moseley         M 45-49    264/306     3:01:16     1:14:33     1:32:09   12:37     2:45:23
6736  Kimberley Doughty      F 40-44    468/683     2:48:41     1:19:03     1:36:05   12:38     2:45:24
6737  Steve Doughty          M 35-39    441/501     2:48:41     1:19:03     1:36:04   12:38     2:45:24
6738  Joshua Fletcher        M 30-34    540/611     2:52:53     1:16:36     1:34:32   12:38     2:45:24
6739  Risa Forrester         F 35-39    597/841     3:00:14                 1:34:45   12:38     2:45:24
6740  Alexis Snider          F 30-34    668/923     3:03:07     1:13:42     1:31:17   12:38     2:45:24
6741  Jerry Grizzle          M 55-59    167/213     2:55:25     1:13:48     1:31:53   12:38     2:45:25
6742  Jennifer Godwin        F 30-34    669/923     2:58:13     1:18:02     1:35:58   12:38     2:45:25
6743  Emilie Troxell         F 20-24    597/728     2:48:28     1:09:25     1:26:47   12:38     2:45:26
6744  Jennifer Moyers        F 35-39    598/841     2:56:36     1:13:39     1:32:19   12:38     2:45:26
6745  Carolyn Swain          F 20-24    598/728     2:57:48     1:12:28     1:30:22   12:38     2:45:26
6746  Alisha Spiwak          F 30-34    670/923     3:00:54     1:14:19     1:32:39   12:38     2:45:28
6747  Dedrah Ferris          F 35-39    599/841     3:00:54     1:14:19     1:32:41   12:38     2:45:28
6748  Michelle Malone        F 30-34    671/923     2:57:09     1:13:06     1:31:05   12:38     2:45:30
6749  Roxanna Lombard        F 35-39    600/841     2:58:55     1:25:52     1:42:37   12:38     2:45:31
6750  Mylee Jones            F 45-49    256/458     2:56:50     1:14:00     1:33:46   12:38     2:45:32
6751  Kim Bui                F 30-34    672/923     2:58:41     1:13:25     1:31:56   12:38     2:45:33
6752  Christopher Zerzavy    M 25-29    501/577     3:01:13     1:16:56     1:35:37   12:38     2:45:33
6753  Deidra Zerzavy         F 25-29    737/945     3:01:13     1:16:56     1:35:39   12:38     2:45:34
6754  Mary Higgs             F 55-59     91/242     2:55:52     1:09:20     1:28:56   12:38     2:45:35
6755  Ginger Cohen           F 55-59     92/242     2:47:29     1:16:25     1:35:05   12:39     2:45:37
6756  D'Anna Durham          F 45-49    257/458     2:58:17     1:13:34     1:38:16   12:39     2:45:45
6757  Jessica Nichols        F 35-39    601/841     3:01:49     1:14:36     1:33:55   12:39     2:45:45
6758  Beckie Olds            F 25-29    738/945     2:45:47     1:30:17     1:46:31   12:39     2:45:47
6759  Sara Brobston          F 55-59     93/242     2:55:17     1:15:25     1:34:04   12:39     2:45:47
6760  Amy Modlin             F 35-39    602/841     2:57:10     1:13:32     1:32:34   12:39     2:45:47
6761  Cathy Thomas           F 50-54    201/392     3:00:49     1:12:43     1:32:38   12:39     2:45:47
6762  Samantha Delavega      F 25-29    739/945     3:03:54                 1:32:55   12:39     2:45:48
6763  Lindsey Clemensen      F 20-24    599/728     2:48:51     1:09:25     1:28:30   12:39     2:45:49
6764  Alyson Smith           F 45-49    258/458     2:57:51     1:15:29     1:33:52   12:40     2:45:50
6765  Mary McDaniel          F 50-54    202/392     2:59:56     1:11:32     1:30:21   12:40     2:45:50
6766  Luwayne Burns          F 30-34    673/923     3:00:09     1:13:53     1:32:16   12:40     2:45:50
6767  Richard Bass           M 55-59    168/213     3:01:36     1:10:09     1:27:44   12:40     2:45:50
6768  Susan Lentz            F 45-49    259/458     2:48:38     1:13:56     1:33:38   12:40     2:45:51
6769  Tina Kean              F 40-44    469/683     2:52:41     1:12:30     1:31:11   12:40     2:45:51
6770  Mary Sheridan          F 40-44    470/683     2:54:54     1:13:40     1:31:05   12:40     2:45:52
6771  Emily Reynolds         F 25-29    740/945     2:48:33     1:16:09     1:36:01   12:40     2:45:54
6772  Silver Woody           F 35-39    603/841     2:58:44     1:17:39     1:36:51   12:40     2:45:54
6773  Pauly Sorrentino       M 40-44    351/412     3:00:23     1:12:00     1:30:27   12:40     2:45:54
6774  Katelynn Robinson      F 01-19    127/190     2:56:04     1:08:00     1:26:27   12:40     2:45:55
6775  Tayler Eason           F 20-24    600/728     2:56:04     1:08:00     1:26:28   12:40     2:45:55
6776  Lauren Dolly           F 25-29    741/945     2:49:24     1:15:38     1:33:52   12:40     2:45:56
6777  Daniel Chadwell        M 25-29    502/577     2:56:05     1:08:59     1:27:41   12:40     2:45:59
6778  Michelle Pangle        F 25-29    742/945     2:58:45     1:19:29     1:37:56   12:40     2:45:59
6779  Christopher Webber     M 25-29    503/577     2:58:07     1:17:18     1:34:44   12:40     2:46:00
6780  Breanna Webber         F 20-24    601/728     2:58:07     1:17:19     1:34:45   12:40     2:46:01
6781  Christopher Hayes      M 30-34    541/611     3:00:43     1:14:02     1:31:24   12:40     2:46:01
6782  Andy Long              M 25-29    504/577     3:00:04                 1:42:26   12:41     2:46:03
6783  Mariah Thompson        F 30-34    674/923     3:00:10     1:12:58     1:33:29   12:41     2:46:03
6784  Kelly Vigil            F 45-49    260/458     2:54:18     1:13:49     1:32:16   12:41     2:46:04
6785  Amanda Rawlings        F 25-29    743/945     3:00:39     1:18:14     1:36:40   12:41     2:46:05
6786  Deborah Dorton         F 25-29    744/945     2:58:56     1:16:32     1:33:35   12:41     2:46:10
6787  Robin Phelps           F 50-54    203/392     3:02:55     1:17:00     1:36:42   12:41     2:46:11
6788  Amber Steege           F 35-39    604/841     3:02:56     1:17:00     1:36:42   12:41     2:46:11
6789  Tierney Tinnin         F 30-34    675/923     2:51:38     1:10:59     1:29:42   12:41     2:46:13
6790  Ashlee Walter          F 01-19    128/190     3:01:44     1:17:55     1:39:49   12:41     2:46:15
6791  Le Ann Tolino          F 45-49    261/458     3:03:46     1:17:51     1:35:43   12:41     2:46:15
6792  Megan Hale             F 25-29    745/945     3:02:28     1:11:50     1:29:56   12:42     2:46:19
6793  Jessica Townsdin       F 20-24    602/728     2:47:36     1:19:16     1:36:48   12:42     2:46:21
6794  Anthony Moore          M 35-39    442/501     2:47:40     1:08:20     1:27:46   12:42     2:46:24
6795  Katelyn Hicks          F 20-24    603/728     2:53:07     1:14:19     1:33:29   12:42     2:46:24
6796  Debbie Hauenstein      F 40-44    471/683     3:03:44     1:15:24     1:34:15   12:42     2:46:24
6797  Juahika Holsey         F 25-29    746/945     2:58:21     1:16:13     1:35:24   12:42     2:46:25
6798  Casey Ross-Petherick   F 30-34    676/923     3:00:48     1:15:00     1:34:31   12:42     2:46:28
6799  Andrew Taylor          M 40-44    352/412     2:48:23     1:15:18     1:37:18   12:43     2:46:31
6800  Andrew Schlecht        M 25-29    505/577     2:49:08     1:14:29     1:32:50   12:43     2:46:32
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6801  Amy Schlecht           F 25-29    747/945     2:49:08     1:14:29     1:32:50   12:43     2:46:32
6802  Walter Doucett         M 55-59    169/213     2:59:51     1:08:16     1:26:09   12:43     2:46:32
6803  Nathan Gunter          M 30-34    542/611     3:01:38     1:16:28     1:35:00   12:43     2:46:33
6804  Jessica Sims           F 20-24    604/728     3:02:35     1:14:14     1:34:32   12:43     2:46:34
6805  Lori Adams             F 50-54    204/392     3:03:08     1:18:34     1:36:36   12:43     2:46:34
6806  Debbie Lewis           F 45-49    262/458     3:03:09     1:18:34     1:36:36   12:43     2:46:35
6807  Paula Broome           F 25-29    748/945     3:04:29     1:17:18     1:36:10   12:43     2:46:35
6808  Leah Harlan            F 01-19    129/190     2:50:03     1:06:55     1:25:38   12:43     2:46:36
6809  Laney Ellisor          F 20-24    605/728     2:48:06     1:17:31     1:36:31   12:43     2:46:40
6810  Shannon Baker          F 35-39    605/841     2:55:20     1:12:11     1:31:38   12:43     2:46:41
6811  Rob Huckabay           M 50-54    242/296     3:04:44     1:18:07     1:36:26   12:43     2:46:41
6812  Casey Wilson           F 25-29    749/945     3:00:01     1:12:23     1:30:16   12:44     2:46:42
6813  David Hunt             M 40-44    353/412     3:01:59     1:10:53     1:30:43   12:44     2:46:42
6814  Debbie Lloyd           F 50-54    205/392     3:04:44     1:18:08     1:36:26   12:44     2:46:42
6815  Jasmine Gaddy          F 35-39    606/841     2:58:10     1:14:57     1:33:02   12:44     2:46:45
6816  Elaine Golding         F 55-59     94/242     3:04:40     1:18:50     1:37:39   12:44     2:46:47
6817  Megan Duerksen         F 35-39    607/841     3:00:20     1:14:45     1:32:46   12:44     2:46:48
6818  Jana Hinz              F 40-44    472/683     3:00:20     1:14:45     1:32:46   12:44     2:46:49
6819  Julie Dorton Clark     F 50-54    206/392     2:58:41     1:13:04     1:31:47   12:44     2:46:51
6820  Aaron Saunders         M 40-44    354/412     3:01:47     1:13:49     1:32:33   12:44     2:46:54
6821  David Sharp            M 60-64      59/92     3:05:12     1:12:51     1:31:35   12:44     2:46:54
6822  Jimmy Watson           M 35-39    443/501     2:48:58     1:18:52     1:39:40   12:45     2:46:55
6823  Aryn Gaskins           F 35-39    608/841     2:50:01     1:18:31     1:40:00   12:45     2:46:55
6824  Laura Brock            F 40-44    473/683     2:50:01     1:18:32     1:40:00   12:45     2:46:55
6825  Sarah Baker            F 20-24    606/728     3:00:02     1:11:35     1:29:37   12:45     2:46:55
6826  Todd Parrish           M 50-54    243/296     3:01:15     1:19:44     1:37:53   12:45     2:46:55
6827  Kallise Johnson        F 20-24    607/728     3:01:49     1:16:34     1:35:37   12:45     2:46:56
6828  Elizabeth Cox          F 40-44    474/683     3:03:32     1:21:05     1:39:39   12:45     2:46:56
6829  Kristie Doles          F 35-39    609/841     3:01:12     1:13:00     1:32:16   12:45     2:46:58
6830  Jeff Hart              M 40-44    355/412     2:52:46     1:16:25     1:35:03   12:45     2:47:02
6831  Gina Tincher           F 35-39    610/841     2:52:46     1:16:25     1:35:03   12:45     2:47:03
6832  Penni Cartlidge        F 40-44    475/683     2:54:22     1:17:19     1:35:21   12:45     2:47:07
6833  Robert Goodrick        M 35-39    444/501     2:55:24     1:09:26     1:30:00   12:45     2:47:07
6834  Chrissy Edgar          F 30-34    677/923     2:48:46     1:10:16     1:30:38   12:46     2:47:09
6835  Kate Devoll            F 35-39    611/841     2:55:23     1:15:20     1:33:51   12:46     2:47:10
6836  Shirley Pyatt          F 45-49    263/458     3:01:52     1:11:30     1:29:20   12:46     2:47:11
6837  Tori Peercy            F 40-44    476/683     2:59:13     1:14:54     1:33:45   12:46     2:47:13
6838  Elizabeth Justice      F 35-39    612/841     2:59:13     1:14:54     1:33:44   12:46     2:47:13
6839  Ashlee Alley           F 35-39    613/841     3:01:34     1:13:08     1:32:18   12:46     2:47:16
6840  Mark Pence             M 50-54    244/296     2:50:58     1:15:55     1:34:32   12:46     2:47:18
6841  Barry McDaniel         M 50-54    245/296     2:50:26     1:13:43     1:34:19   12:46     2:47:19
6842  Melissa Clancy         F 30-34    678/923     2:55:11     1:15:32     1:34:41   12:46     2:47:19
6843  Elizabeth Rathgeber    F 20-24    608/728     3:01:51     1:12:06     1:30:00   12:46     2:47:19
6844  Richard Price          M 50-54    246/296     2:59:25     1:20:56     1:38:05   12:46     2:47:20
6845  Clayton Carlisle       M 35-39    445/501     3:02:50     1:13:11     1:29:05   12:46     2:47:21
6846  Christie Carlisle      F 35-39    614/841     3:02:50     1:13:12     1:33:22   12:46     2:47:21
6847  Deborah Burton         F 55-59     95/242     3:05:25     1:18:07     1:36:27   12:46     2:47:21
6848  Stefanie Cannon        F 35-39    615/841     3:05:12     1:15:37     1:34:02   12:47     2:47:23
6849  Kaela Collins          F 25-29    750/945     3:02:43     1:08:32     1:27:31   12:47     2:47:26
6850  James Canfield II      M 45-49    265/306     2:57:55     1:15:26     1:33:29   12:47     2:47:27
6851  Danielle Collins       F 25-29    751/945     3:02:43     1:08:32     1:27:32   12:47     2:47:27
6852  Tony Collins           M 20-24    242/263     3:02:43     1:15:22     1:34:38   12:47     2:47:27
6853  Janet Fajen            F 50-54    207/392     3:02:43     1:15:22     1:34:39   12:47     2:47:27
6854  Angela Carroll         F 45-49    264/458     3:05:53     1:15:37     1:35:25   12:47     2:47:28
6855  Kellye Flynn           F 30-34    679/923     2:50:51     1:13:27     1:32:27   12:47     2:47:31
6856  John Bowen             M 25-29    506/577     2:52:19     1:10:49     1:28:21   12:47     2:47:31
6857  Lori Turner            F 35-39    616/841     2:53:12     1:14:39     1:32:47   12:47     2:47:32
6858  Cathy Broome           F 45-49    265/458     3:05:28     1:17:19     1:36:09   12:47     2:47:33
6859  Kathy Ackerman         F 35-39    617/841     2:53:14     1:14:40     1:32:47   12:47     2:47:34
6860  Mary White             F 35-39    618/841     3:04:24     1:14:39     1:33:19   12:48     2:47:36
6861  Justin Hewett          M 30-34    543/611     3:01:08     1:13:54     1:32:22   12:48     2:47:38
6862  Iva Bingham            F 55-59     96/242     2:53:35     1:17:59     1:37:36   12:48     2:47:40
6863  Ed Kleese              M 35-39    446/501     3:02:51     1:15:54     1:34:41   12:48     2:47:40
6864  Terry Turner           M 40-44    356/412     3:03:29     1:11:54     1:29:16   12:48     2:47:40
6865  Kevin Butler           M 45-49    266/306     3:02:50     1:16:44     1:36:52   12:48     2:47:41
6866  Ann Butler             F 45-49    266/458     3:02:50     1:16:44     1:36:52   12:48     2:47:41
6867  Jennifer Morris        F 30-34    680/923     3:05:53     1:18:43     1:37:43   12:48     2:47:41
6868  Gino Contawe           M 50-54    247/296     2:55:15     1:13:10     1:32:14   12:48     2:47:42
6869  Tom Ellis              M 50-54    248/296     3:02:51     1:19:07     1:36:51   12:48     2:47:42
6870  Ladonna Turner         F 50-54    208/392     3:03:56     1:18:34     1:37:59   12:48     2:47:42
6871  Lynn Fitzgibbons       F 55-59     97/242     3:00:56     1:12:25     1:30:51   12:48     2:47:43
6872  Wilma Rummell          F 45-49    267/458     3:02:35     1:14:28     1:32:53   12:48     2:47:44
6873  Jennifer Davis         F 35-39    619/841     2:57:36     1:16:30     1:35:16   12:48     2:47:45
6874  James Lynch            M 55-59    170/213     3:05:05     1:17:23     1:35:50   12:48     2:47:45
6875  Kristy Borden          F 40-44    477/683     2:57:36     1:16:29     1:35:15   12:48     2:47:46
6876  Cayte Maloy            F 35-39    620/841     2:59:45     1:12:32     1:30:44   12:48     2:47:46
6877  Rachel McNear          F 30-34    681/923     2:58:50     1:15:01     1:32:55   12:48     2:47:47
6878  Cody Rinehart          M 20-24    243/263     2:59:03                 1:22:08   12:48     2:47:47
6879  Christopher Diggs      M 35-39    447/501     3:03:03     1:13:24     1:32:06   12:48     2:47:47
6880  Kevin Cox              M 40-44    357/412     2:49:39     1:13:17     1:32:29   12:49     2:47:49
6881  Leahna West            F 40-44    478/683     3:01:54     1:13:43     1:32:08   12:49     2:47:49
6882  Chris Crabtree         F 40-44    479/683     2:51:35     1:12:25     1:31:32   12:49     2:47:50
6883  Jeff Williams          M 40-44    358/412     2:55:59     1:03:55     1:22:11   12:49     2:47:50
6884  Eddie Wright           M 35-39    448/501     2:54:40     1:11:24     1:31:42   12:49     2:47:52
6885  Zack Wright            M 01-19    119/139     2:54:40                 1:31:43   12:49     2:47:53
6886  Matt Byers             M 30-34    544/611     2:54:41     1:11:25     1:31:43   12:49     2:47:54
6887  Susana Saravia         F 01-19    130/190     3:02:53     1:17:49     1:32:06   12:49     2:47:56
6888  Mindy Cure             F 35-39    621/841     3:02:47     1:18:30     1:37:09   12:49     2:48:00
6889  Cadee Fromm            F 01-19    131/190     3:02:20     1:17:02     1:36:16   12:50     2:48:01
6890  Leanne McWhirt         F 30-34    682/923     2:55:01     1:17:02     1:35:45   12:50     2:48:03
6891  Lance Hatcher          M 30-34    545/611     3:07:49     1:15:36     1:35:03   12:50     2:48:03
6892  Taylor Anderson        F 20-24    609/728     2:55:17     1:13:54     1:34:44   12:50     2:48:04
6893  Tim Edwards            M 35-39    449/501     2:48:41     1:21:36     1:38:53   12:50     2:48:05
6894  Linsey Bolte           F 20-24    610/728     2:57:37     1:15:10     1:33:57   12:50     2:48:05
6895  Becky Roberts          F 25-29    752/945     2:59:08     1:15:01     1:32:56   12:50     2:48:05
6896  Jillian Capalbo        F 30-34    683/923     3:04:19     1:21:24     1:38:49   12:50     2:48:06
6897  Lynnsie Heitz          F 25-29    753/945     3:04:34     1:11:54     1:29:57   12:50     2:48:07
6898  Angel Myers            M 45-49    267/306     2:48:49     1:04:39     1:21:18   12:50     2:48:08
6899  Andrea Sweeney         F 35-39    622/841     2:49:19     1:15:11     1:34:31   12:50     2:48:08
6900  Amanda Smith           F 35-39    623/841     2:51:11     1:26:18     1:42:21   12:50     2:48:09
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6901  Michael Rogers         M 25-29    507/577     2:55:08     1:17:03     1:35:44   12:50     2:48:10
6902  Annie Saltsman         F 30-34    684/923     3:02:08                 1:39:21   12:50     2:48:10
6903  Kellee Rios            F 30-34    685/923     2:59:20     1:11:46     1:32:10   12:50     2:48:12
6904  Wesley Leatherock      M 25-29    508/577     3:01:00     1:12:04     1:29:59   12:50     2:48:12
6905  Kyndel Farrill         F 20-24    611/728     3:01:01     1:12:04     1:29:59   12:50     2:48:13
6906  Bryan Wood             M 45-49    268/306     3:01:14     1:11:14     1:30:05   12:51     2:48:15
6907  Roberto Sanchez        M 25-29    509/577     2:58:25     1:10:35     1:29:40   12:51     2:48:18
6908  Wendy Nelson           F 35-39    624/841     3:00:42     1:14:55     1:33:36   12:51     2:48:18
6909  Jennifer Scroggins     F 45-49    268/458     2:58:16     1:14:32     1:34:27   12:51     2:48:19
6910  Deby Caven             F 50-54    209/392     3:04:27     1:14:32     1:32:43   12:51     2:48:19
6911  Richard Meza           M 50-54    249/296     3:03:19     1:17:53     1:34:35   12:51     2:48:22
6912  Ashley Holm            F 35-39    625/841     3:04:37     1:16:38     1:35:26   12:51     2:48:24
6913  Amanda Almanza         F 30-34    686/923     3:06:06     1:13:19     1:29:39   12:52     2:48:28
6914  Janice Sellers         F 50-54    210/392     3:05:30     1:16:29     1:35:46   12:52     2:48:29
6915  Mary Bullard           F 40-44    480/683     3:06:00     1:20:56     1:39:41   12:52     2:48:30
6916  Mark Ballard           M 25-29    510/577     2:56:35     1:13:36     1:33:21   12:52     2:48:32
6917  Julie Branham          F 30-34    687/923     2:58:40     1:06:18     1:23:44   12:52     2:48:32
6918  Ginger Stock           F 35-39    626/841     3:05:35     1:16:58     1:35:47   12:52     2:48:33
6919  Christopher Stock      M 40-44    359/412     3:05:35     1:16:58     1:35:46   12:52     2:48:33
6920  Sharon Yates           F 55-59     98/242     3:06:16     1:13:19     1:29:57   12:52     2:48:37
6921  Kacey Rogers           F 25-29    754/945     3:04:59     1:13:14     1:31:25   12:52     2:48:38
6922  Monica Stolfa          F 50-54    211/392     3:05:29     1:17:57     1:36:27   12:53     2:48:42
6923  Lilly Velotta          F 30-34    688/923     2:57:54     1:12:48     1:34:45   12:53     2:48:44
6924  Jamie Paddlety         F 35-39    627/841     3:00:20     1:16:11     1:34:54   12:53     2:48:44
6925  Fawn Hardman           F 35-39    628/841     2:57:41     1:15:10     1:32:37   12:53     2:48:46
6926  Cathy Ballard          F 55-59     99/242     2:58:43     1:14:40     1:33:40   12:53     2:48:46
6927  Kelly Walworth         F 35-39    629/841     3:01:06     1:13:35     1:32:29   12:53     2:48:47
6928  Don Powell             M 65-69      27/50     3:04:34     1:17:26     1:36:10   12:53     2:48:49
6929  Adrienne Donahoo       F 25-29    755/945     2:58:24     1:15:09     1:35:06   12:53     2:48:50
6930  Andrea Myers           F 30-34    689/923     2:49:35     1:16:38     1:35:39   12:53     2:48:51
6931  Alec Thompson          M 01-19    120/139     2:51:11     1:12:59     1:31:36   12:53     2:48:51
6932  Darlene Foley          F 55-59    100/242     2:57:44     1:13:08     1:31:15   12:53     2:48:51
6933  Katie Klaudt           F 20-24    612/728     2:58:25     1:15:09     1:35:05   12:53     2:48:51
6934  Roberta Thompson       F 40-44    481/683     2:51:11     1:12:58     1:31:42   12:53     2:48:52
6935  Tammy Cantrell         F 50-54    212/392     2:58:27     1:13:31     1:32:11   12:54     2:48:53
6936  Eleonore Agasse        F 25-29    756/945     3:01:14     1:08:36     1:28:30   12:54     2:48:54
6937  Lacey Wright           F 25-29    757/945     3:05:06                 1:34:24   12:54     2:48:56
6938  Susan Ellis            F 45-49    269/458     3:05:29     1:17:37     1:35:53   12:54     2:48:56
6939  Tamra Beard            F 25-29    758/945     3:04:12     1:13:32     1:34:05   12:54     2:48:57
6940  Laneha Everett         F 30-34    690/923     3:04:13     1:13:31     1:34:05   12:54     2:48:58
6941  Nicole Dewitt          F 30-34    691/923     3:05:21     1:16:22     1:34:43   12:54     2:48:59
6942  Holly Bayardo          F 40-44    482/683     2:51:34     1:13:13     1:32:03   12:54     2:49:01
6943  Scott Mobly            M 30-34    546/611     3:06:37     1:17:12     1:35:45   12:54     2:49:01
6944  Greg Steele            M 25-29    511/577     3:01:55     1:12:56     1:31:25   12:54     2:49:02
6945  Katie Kelly            F 30-34    692/923     3:01:54     1:12:56     1:31:25   12:54     2:49:03
6946  Kimberly Steele        F 25-29    759/945     3:01:55     1:12:57     1:31:25   12:54     2:49:03
6947  Tom White              M 40-44    360/412     3:03:21     1:17:28     1:36:18   12:54     2:49:03
6948  Viki Resler            F 45-49    270/458     3:03:22     1:17:02     1:36:17   12:54     2:49:03
6949  Madalyn Captain        F 45-49    271/458     3:01:00     1:21:16     1:38:23   12:54     2:49:04
6950  Melissa Maxwell        F 45-49    272/458     3:04:55     1:15:02     1:34:33   12:54     2:49:04
6951  David Skinner          M 30-34    547/611     2:50:19     1:09:48     1:28:16   12:54     2:49:05
6952  Rebecca Darnell        F 30-34    693/923     2:55:44     1:18:40     1:37:00   12:54     2:49:05
6953  Michael Shriver        M 65-69      28/50     2:59:39     1:21:32     1:39:25   12:54     2:49:05
6954  Sonya Bowen            F 50-54    213/392     3:01:31     1:13:00     1:33:18   12:54     2:49:05
6955  Alan Spoonemore        M 25-29    512/577     2:51:26     1:18:15     1:39:10   12:55     2:49:06
6956  Nancy Fullhart         F 65-69       4/27     2:59:41     1:21:32     1:39:26   12:55     2:49:07
6957  Cindy Collins          F 45-49    273/458     3:03:41     1:19:23     1:38:08   12:55     2:49:07
6958  Ruth Chavarria         F 01-19    132/190     3:04:06     1:17:52     1:38:28   12:55     2:49:08
6959  Abby Sonnefeld         F 20-24    613/728     2:55:14     1:18:21     1:37:04   12:55     2:49:09
6960  Kimberly Beletzuy      F 01-19    133/190     3:04:06     1:17:52     1:38:28   12:55     2:49:09
6961  Alan Sonnefeld         M 45-49    269/306     2:55:16     1:18:20     1:37:04   12:55     2:49:10
6962  Desirey Smith          F 01-19    134/190     2:56:52     1:17:39     1:34:36   12:55     2:49:11
6963  Chad Wolfe             M 30-34    548/611     3:02:20     1:14:59     1:34:36   12:55     2:49:12
6964  Bill Carter            M 65-69      29/50     3:06:29     1:15:47     1:34:41   12:55     2:49:12
6965  Jonathon Short         M 01-19    121/139     2:57:23     1:18:11     1:43:03   12:55     2:49:13
6966  Kelli McKay-Conrady    F 30-34    694/923     2:58:25     1:16:22     1:35:10   12:55     2:49:13
6967  Kim Estorga            F 40-44    483/683     2:52:40     1:17:49     1:37:38   12:55     2:49:16
6968  Michelle Wilson        F 45-49    274/458     2:52:40     1:17:49     1:37:38   12:55     2:49:16
6969  Steven Boren           M 25-29    513/577     3:01:50     1:16:58     1:35:12   12:55     2:49:16
6970  George Cochran         M 55-59    171/213     2:51:58     1:11:54     1:31:32   12:55     2:49:19
6971  Angela Cochran         F 25-29    760/945     2:51:59     1:11:55     1:31:34   12:56     2:49:21
6972  Nathaniel Bartel       M 30-34    549/611     2:59:56     1:19:28     1:38:37   12:56     2:49:21
6973  Traci Simmons          F 25-29    761/945     3:01:40     1:12:25     1:30:51   12:56     2:49:22
6974  Dan Allen              M 50-54    250/296     3:05:45     1:13:31     1:32:26   12:56     2:49:22
6975  Christy Flusche        F 30-34    695/923     3:04:46     1:16:47     1:35:23   12:56     2:49:24
6976  Martha Kelley          F 30-34    696/923     3:04:46     1:16:47     1:35:22   12:56     2:49:24
6977  Megan Benanzer         F 30-34    697/923     3:04:47     1:16:48     1:35:23   12:56     2:49:25
6978  Emily Bartel           F 30-34    698/923     3:00:00     1:19:29     1:38:38   12:56     2:49:26
6979  Dewayne Hill           M 35-39    450/501     3:03:17     1:12:52     1:31:45   12:56     2:49:26
6980  Michele Allen          F 45-49    275/458     3:05:11     1:13:16     1:35:50   12:56     2:49:26
6981  Steven Hixon           M 35-39    451/501     2:51:00     1:17:27     1:37:43   12:56     2:49:28
6982  Crockett Neighbors     F 30-34    699/923     3:00:43     1:11:05     1:28:45   12:56     2:49:28
6983  Jenn Womack            F 20-24    614/728     2:51:36     1:16:46     1:36:16   12:56     2:49:29
6984  Byron Austin           M 60-64      60/92     2:57:10     1:16:14     1:34:36   12:56     2:49:29
6985  Zoraida Austin         F 70-74       3/12     2:57:10     1:16:14     1:34:35   12:56     2:49:29
6986  Kendazia Church        F 01-19    135/190     3:04:38     1:15:57     1:36:47   12:56     2:49:29
6987  Canisha Harjo          F 20-24    615/728     3:07:57     1:12:47     1:32:03   12:56     2:49:29
6988  Alicia Crosswhite      F 25-29    762/945     3:04:53     1:16:45     1:35:32   12:56     2:49:30
6989  Don Lester             M 40-44    361/412     2:51:27     1:13:29     1:31:32   12:56     2:49:31
6990  Bonnie Lester          F 40-44    484/683     2:51:27     1:13:29     1:31:31   12:56     2:49:31
6991  Mandy Ediger           F 30-34    700/923     3:03:39     1:12:58     1:33:29   12:56     2:49:31
6992  Jerilyn Cross          F 55-59    101/242     3:06:42     1:15:04     1:34:20   12:56     2:49:32
6993  Ray Garland            M 45-49    270/306     3:10:38     1:21:56     1:39:40   12:57     2:49:35
6994  Laila Hajji            F 25-29    763/945     2:58:59     1:13:21     1:36:34   12:57     2:49:37
6995  Nancy Ballard          F 50-54    214/392     2:55:16     1:10:08     1:29:13   12:57     2:49:38
6996  Jamie Kilmer           F 35-39    630/841     3:03:15     1:19:34     1:38:30   12:57     2:49:38
6997  Stephanie Lyness       F 40-44    485/683     2:53:16     1:20:15     1:40:06   12:57     2:49:43
6998  Russell Murrow         M 30-34    550/611     3:02:38     1:13:33     1:32:12   12:57     2:49:43
6999  Jamie Russell          M 35-39    452/501     3:04:33     1:12:54     1:30:48   12:57     2:49:44
7000  Paul Corrigan          M 40-44    362/412     3:04:33     1:12:54     1:30:47   12:57     2:49:45
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7001  Allie Sheldon          F 25-29    764/945     3:07:12     1:17:15     1:35:47   12:57     2:49:45
7002  Jocelyn Lacourse       F 35-39    631/841     3:04:27     1:21:59     1:41:18   12:58     2:49:46
7003  Michael Marino         M 45-49    271/306     3:04:17     1:18:11     1:36:37   12:58     2:49:47
7004  Una Yang               F 20-24    616/728     3:04:32     1:19:12     1:36:50   12:58     2:49:49
7005  Julie Blasier          F 25-29    765/945     3:00:08     1:10:32     1:30:28   12:58     2:49:51
7006  John Longan            M 45-49    272/306     3:01:45     1:17:23     1:37:30   12:58     2:49:51
7007  Rita McKinney          F 55-59    102/242     2:55:03     1:15:01     1:33:09   12:58     2:49:52
7008  James Hall             M 30-34    551/611     3:01:03     1:19:57     1:38:51   12:58     2:49:54
7009  Cuong Pham             M 35-39    453/501     3:05:35     1:17:38     1:35:09   12:58     2:49:54
7010  Robert Neely           M 60-64      61/92     3:08:03     1:18:20     1:36:53   12:58     2:49:54
7011  Tom McClurkin          M 60-64      62/92     3:01:20                 1:37:28   12:58     2:49:55
7012  Tom Carter             M 45-49    273/306     2:51:54     1:14:10     1:34:17   12:58     2:49:56
7013  Sheri Blasier          F 45-49    276/458     2:53:55     1:17:45     1:37:22   12:58     2:49:56
7014  Truong Pham            M 30-34    552/611     3:05:35     1:17:38     1:35:10   12:58     2:49:56
7015  Thuy Tran              F 30-34    701/923     3:05:36     1:17:38     1:35:10   12:58     2:49:56
7016  Jennifer Fischer       F 30-34    702/923     3:00:23     1:13:29     1:33:41   12:58     2:49:57
7017  Patricia Bentz         F 65-69       5/27     3:06:40                 1:33:44   12:58     2:49:57
7018  Lisa Hussong           F 45-49    277/458     3:03:13     1:19:18     1:38:43   12:58     2:49:58
7019  Libby Eshelman         F 35-39    632/841     3:03:13     1:19:19     1:38:44   12:59     2:49:59
7020  Andrea Murrell         F 25-29    766/945     3:01:43     1:13:41     1:32:57   12:59     2:50:00
7021  Deborah Blue           F 60-64      31/74     3:01:43     1:13:41     1:32:58   12:59     2:50:00
7022  Daisy Mammedaty        F 65-69       6/27     3:01:37     1:16:28     1:34:45   12:59     2:50:01
7023  Helen Boyle            F 40-44    486/683     3:06:19     1:21:01     1:39:56   12:59     2:50:01
7024  Andrea Montgomery      F 35-39    633/841     3:06:37     1:24:43     1:42:12   12:59     2:50:01
7025  Patricia Tramel        F 50-54    215/392     3:06:08     1:17:13     1:36:11   12:59     2:50:03
7026  Charlotte Blest        F 30-34    703/923     3:06:12     1:14:31     1:32:42   12:59     2:50:03
7027  Nicholas Banning       M 35-39    454/501     3:04:12     1:20:59     1:40:01   12:59     2:50:04
7028  Karen Favaloro         F 30-34    704/923     2:58:37     1:17:12     1:36:06   12:59     2:50:09
7029  Mary Cottle            F 40-44    487/683     3:01:47     1:16:02     1:34:39   12:59     2:50:11
7030  Melissa Janzen         F 40-44    488/683     3:04:04     1:21:55     1:40:49   12:59     2:50:11
7031  Debra Jeffries         F 35-39    634/841     3:04:04     1:21:55     1:40:49   12:59     2:50:11
7032  Kasey Gonzalez         F 55-59    103/242     3:04:42     1:20:30     1:39:07   12:59     2:50:11
7033  Lisa Flores            F 45-49    278/458     2:52:14     1:18:31     1:37:36   13:00     2:50:14
7034  Elizabeth Potter       F 20-24    617/728     3:03:04     1:11:10     1:30:08   13:00     2:50:14
7035  Marcie Kohout          F 35-39    635/841     2:52:56     1:11:57     1:31:35   13:00     2:50:15
7036  Tere Alexander         F 50-54    216/392     2:55:57     1:19:23     1:38:27   13:00     2:50:15
7037  Anna Neill             F 45-49    279/458     2:55:57     1:19:23     1:38:27   13:00     2:50:15
7038  Mike Evon              M 35-39    455/501     3:00:06     1:15:24     1:34:26   13:00     2:50:20
7039  Kevin Shank            M 40-44    363/412     3:05:32     1:17:28     1:37:21   13:00     2:50:22
7040  Laura Akers            F 40-44    489/683     2:55:29     1:10:34     1:30:20   13:00     2:50:24
7041  Keith Castillo         M 40-44    364/412     2:51:20     1:12:14     1:31:49   13:01     2:50:27
7042  Mandy Castillo         F 40-44    490/683     2:51:21     1:12:15     1:31:49   13:01     2:50:27
7043  Tammy Bechard          F 45-49    280/458     3:02:39     1:17:53     1:35:45   13:01     2:50:29
7044  Lavonna Mims           F 40-44    491/683     3:08:36     1:17:57     1:37:09   13:01     2:50:29
7045  Jason Bowden           M 35-39    456/501     3:06:03     1:22:31     1:41:23   13:01     2:50:32
7046  Edna Bowden            F 35-39    636/841     3:06:04     1:22:31     1:41:23   13:01     2:50:33
7047  Michele Borynski       F 35-39    637/841     3:08:45     1:18:35     1:37:24   13:01     2:50:33
7048  Meghan McCoy           F 30-34    705/923     3:01:01     1:14:59     1:33:53   13:01     2:50:34
7049  Dave Martini           M 60-64      63/92     3:02:23     1:16:13     1:34:38   13:01     2:50:35
7050  Mark Haden             M 55-59    172/213     3:02:23     1:16:13     1:34:37   13:01     2:50:35
7051  Beth Miller            F 35-39    638/841     3:05:58     1:16:07     1:35:18   13:01     2:50:36
7052  Traci Hill             F 40-44    492/683     2:55:50     1:18:21     1:37:14   13:01     2:50:37
7053  Tammy Nguyen           F 20-24    618/728     2:59:39     1:16:01     1:35:02   13:01     2:50:37
7054  Melissa Torres         F 25-29    767/945     3:02:45     1:13:53     1:32:59   13:01     2:50:37
7055  Stephanie Rallo        F 30-34    706/923     3:02:48     1:13:53     1:33:00   13:02     2:50:40
7056  Maureen Corcoran       F 55-59    104/242     3:06:52     1:17:58     1:36:56   13:02     2:50:40
7057  Mary Pridgeon          F 20-24    619/728     3:04:46     1:09:38     1:27:41   13:02     2:50:41
7058  Marshall Kennedy       M 35-39    457/501     3:07:37     1:13:55     1:32:32   13:02     2:50:41
7059  Pam Calabria           F 40-44    493/683     3:08:29                 1:33:54   13:02     2:50:42
7060  Anne Neas              F 45-49    281/458     2:52:19     1:14:16     1:33:44   13:02     2:50:43
7061  Vy Tran                F 20-24    620/728     3:05:27     1:19:13     1:36:50   13:02     2:50:44
7062  Brian Hobbs            M 30-34    553/611     3:07:40     1:15:04     1:33:14   13:02     2:50:45
7063  Gabrielle Skillings    F 20-24    621/728     3:02:28     1:14:07     1:33:30   13:02     2:50:49
7064  Kristy Johnson         F 30-34    707/923     3:02:23     1:19:18     1:37:56   13:03     2:50:51
7065  Julia Reza             F 35-39    639/841     3:06:54     1:19:56     1:38:40   13:03     2:50:53
7066  Marci Feddersen        F 35-39    640/841     3:06:55     1:19:56     1:38:40   13:03     2:50:53
7067  Micki Chronister       F 55-59    105/242     3:06:54     1:19:53     1:36:24   13:03     2:50:54
7068  Dawn Gudde             F 35-39    641/841     3:08:03                 1:39:35   13:03     2:50:54
7069  Laurel Palladino       F 35-39    642/841     3:01:38     1:18:18     1:37:11   13:03     2:50:56
7070  Carol Taylor           F 45-49    282/458     2:56:12     1:15:38     1:34:26   13:03     2:50:58
7071  Joanie Rogers          F 50-54    217/392     2:56:12     1:15:39     1:34:27   13:03     2:50:59
7072  Mercedes Sanchez       F 20-24    622/728     3:02:52     1:14:18     1:33:24   13:03     2:50:59
7073  Austin Hewin           M 20-24    244/263     3:00:42     1:13:42     1:33:04   13:03     2:51:00
7074  Jill Underwood         F 40-44    494/683     3:10:30     1:21:27     1:39:41   13:03     2:51:00
7075  Gin Hobbs              F 40-44    495/683     2:51:34     1:12:41     1:33:34   13:03     2:51:01
7076  Leanne Hoch            F 50-54    218/392     3:06:08     1:16:10     1:35:20   13:03     2:51:01
7077  Claudia San Pedro      F 40-44    496/683     3:06:36     1:21:57     1:46:20   13:03     2:51:01
7078  Stephanie Bills        F 30-34    708/923     2:51:34     1:12:41     1:33:34   13:03     2:51:02
7079  Gaylon Schantz         M 50-54    251/296     2:54:43     1:13:02     1:32:35   13:03     2:51:02
7080  Mary Pittman           F 45-49    283/458     2:54:32     1:15:03     1:33:33   13:03     2:51:03
7081  Bill Leblanc           M 60-64      64/92     3:04:31     1:14:36     1:33:29   13:03     2:51:03
7082  Heather Coffman        F 25-29    768/945     3:06:05     1:18:37     1:37:30   13:04     2:51:05
7083  Amy Akin               F 35-39    643/841     2:53:29     1:10:48     1:30:00   13:04     2:51:07
7084  Chad Anderson          M 35-39    458/501     3:08:14     1:20:16     1:38:40   13:04     2:51:09
7085  Theresa Vancleave      F 55-59    106/242     3:08:53     1:15:43     1:35:36   13:04     2:51:10
7086  Mark Miller            M 50-54    252/296     3:05:26     1:12:12     1:29:17   13:04     2:51:14
7087  Sarah Thomas           F 20-24    623/728     3:00:40     1:15:53     1:35:01   13:04     2:51:16
7088  Alex Marianos          F 01-19    136/190     3:01:27     1:13:10     1:33:01   13:04     2:51:16
7089  Amanda Todd            F 30-34    709/923     3:08:49     1:13:49     1:35:39   13:05     2:51:17
7090  Deanice Shegog         F 40-44    497/683     3:08:50     1:13:49     1:35:40   13:05     2:51:18
7091  Debbie Hastings        F 35-39    644/841     3:07:14     1:21:34     1:40:26   13:05     2:51:22
7092  Amanda Priest          F 30-34    710/923     3:07:15     1:19:52     1:38:51   13:05     2:51:22
7093  Jim Priest             M 55-59    173/213     3:07:15     1:19:51     1:38:50   13:05     2:51:22
7094  Hannah Burnett         F 20-24    624/728     2:53:07     1:14:50     1:34:05   13:05     2:51:27
7095  Benj Heard             M 30-34    554/611     3:03:00     1:10:03     1:27:38   13:05     2:51:30
7096  Micah Heard            M 30-34    555/611     3:03:01     1:10:02     1:27:50   13:05     2:51:30
7097  Chelsea Fredell        F 30-34    711/923     3:03:01     1:10:02     1:27:26   13:05     2:51:30
7098  Dawn Roberts           F 55-59    107/242     3:07:27     1:20:13     1:40:21   13:06     2:51:31
7099  Elizabeth Eickman      F 55-59    108/242     3:07:28     1:20:12     1:40:21   13:06     2:51:31
7100  Lisa Lewis             F 55-59    109/242     3:07:28     1:20:12     1:40:20   13:06     2:51:31
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7101  Joshua Egidi           M 30-34    556/611     3:05:05     1:12:49     1:32:09   13:06     2:51:34
7102  Lisa Sein              F 35-39    645/841     3:02:55     1:15:14     1:34:39   13:06     2:51:37
7103  Braden Brown           F 01-19    137/190     2:58:03     1:14:41     1:34:13   13:06     2:51:38
7104  Angela Acree           F 45-49    284/458     3:06:18     1:21:14     1:40:41   13:06     2:51:39
7105  Keith Champion         M 45-49    274/306     3:06:07     1:16:41     1:35:47   13:06     2:51:40
7106  Julie Bean             F 40-44    498/683     3:06:18     1:21:15     1:40:42   13:06     2:51:40
7107  Jennifer Trimmer       F 35-39    646/841     3:02:48     1:20:02     1:39:32   13:06     2:51:41
7108  Christy Byrd           F 40-44    500/683     3:02:48     1:20:02     1:39:30   13:06     2:51:41
7109  Heather Creed          F 40-44    499/683     3:02:48     1:20:02     1:39:31   13:06     2:51:41
7110  Kayce Jones            F 20-24    625/728     2:59:46     1:15:32     1:37:16   13:06     2:51:43
7111  Whitney Villanueva     F 40-44    501/683     3:01:59     1:17:16     1:39:08   13:06     2:51:43
7112  Todd Heitmann          M 25-29    514/577     3:06:25     1:17:07     1:37:09   13:06     2:51:43
7113  Katie Heitmann         F 25-29    769/945     3:06:25     1:17:07     1:37:09   13:06     2:51:43
7114  Santiago Hernandez     M 40-44    365/412     2:52:05     1:10:52     1:32:33   13:07     2:51:44
7115  Rachel Archer          F 25-29    770/945     2:59:47                 1:37:16   13:07     2:51:44
7116  Audrey Jones           F 20-24    626/728     2:59:48     1:15:32     1:37:16   13:07     2:51:45
7117  Roderic Ruggier        M 65-69      30/50     3:07:07     1:14:38     1:34:51   13:07     2:51:45
7118  Aida Negronramos       F 40-44    502/683     3:06:55     1:16:51     1:36:44   13:07     2:51:46
7119  April Luikart          F 30-34    712/923     3:06:55     1:16:52     1:36:44   13:07     2:51:47
7120  Bethany Ramirez        F 25-29    771/945     2:54:48     1:07:52     1:30:42   13:07     2:51:48
7121  Lee Allison            F 50-54    219/392     2:54:48     1:07:52     1:30:42   13:07     2:51:48
7122  Susan White            F 45-49    285/458     3:02:47     1:14:18     1:34:01   13:07     2:51:49
7123  Rachael Cambern        F 30-34    713/923     3:01:45     1:09:17     1:28:11   13:07     2:51:53
7124  Sarah King             F 35-39    647/841     3:04:28     1:17:19     1:35:57   13:07     2:51:55
7125  Gloria Tripp           F 30-34    714/923     3:06:13     1:10:56     1:28:01   13:07     2:51:55
7126  Amy Lewis              F 25-29    772/945     3:09:37     1:20:01     1:38:19   13:07     2:51:56
7127  Kari Culp              F 25-29    773/945     3:07:47     1:18:03     1:38:16   13:08     2:52:01
7128  Jade Phelan            F 25-29    774/945     3:07:48     1:17:59     1:38:15   13:08     2:52:01
7129  Catherine Phipps       F 20-24    627/728     3:09:07     1:18:48     1:38:17   13:08     2:52:02
7130  Rebecca Martindale     F 35-39    648/841     2:58:43     1:16:44     1:36:40   13:08     2:52:05
7131  Regina Switzer         F 50-54    220/392     3:07:18     1:15:21     1:35:34   13:08     2:52:05
7132  Ruthie Riggs           F 55-59    110/242     3:09:34     1:15:21     1:34:57   13:08     2:52:05
7133  Maria Robinson         F 70-74       4/12     2:53:58     1:16:52     1:36:56   13:08     2:52:06
7134  Michelle Otahal        F 35-39    649/841     2:54:51     1:17:04     1:36:10   13:08     2:52:06
7135  Bethany Hardzinski     F 20-24    628/728     3:01:49     1:16:11     1:35:16   13:08     2:52:06
7136  Jamie Trost            F 45-49    286/458     3:07:38     1:15:56     1:35:06   13:08     2:52:06
7137  Cristie Carstens Reeve F 50-54    221/392     3:07:38     1:15:56     1:35:09   13:08     2:52:06
7138  James Smith            M 65-69      31/50     2:58:05     1:17:49     1:37:33   13:08     2:52:07
7139  Margaret King          F 50-54    222/392     3:07:38     1:14:20     1:32:14   13:08     2:52:07
7140  Tiara Lujan            F 25-29    775/945     2:53:14     1:16:16     1:35:34   13:08     2:52:09
7141  Betty Bell             F 70-74       5/12     3:07:37     1:19:34     1:40:18   13:08     2:52:09
7142  Nebbie Walford         F 35-39    650/841     2:52:10                           13:09     2:52:10
7143  Amy Miraku             F 35-39    651/841     3:05:27     1:13:54     1:33:11   13:09     2:52:10
7144  Jessica Moore          F 25-29    776/945     2:53:17     1:16:16     1:35:35   13:09     2:52:11
7145  Maggie Green           F 25-29    777/945     3:08:52     1:14:50     1:36:05   13:09     2:52:12
7146  Philip Maune           M 60-64      65/92     3:11:55     1:15:57     1:35:00   13:09     2:52:12
7147  Michelle Logan         F 45-49    287/458     3:10:07     1:23:34     1:43:22   13:09     2:52:13
7148  Laurel Stokes          F 40-44    503/683     3:10:07     1:23:34     1:43:22   13:09     2:52:13
7149  Mark Honeycutt         M 55-59    174/213     2:58:55     1:16:07     1:34:34   13:09     2:52:14
7150  Haley Honeycutt        F 25-29    778/945     2:58:55     1:16:07     1:34:34   13:09     2:52:15
7151  Kelci MacKey           F 20-24    629/728     3:07:26     1:22:42     1:41:45   13:09     2:52:15
7152  Erin Yeo               F 20-24    630/728     2:55:16     1:10:51     1:30:50   13:09     2:52:17
7153  John Hallum            M 30-34    557/611     3:11:55     1:09:50     1:29:44   13:09     2:52:17
7154  Carrie Whitmarsh       F 30-34    715/923     3:10:11     1:19:44     1:38:21   13:09     2:52:18
7155  Peggy McAdam           F 50-54    223/392     3:01:52     1:15:28     1:33:17   13:09     2:52:19
7156  Gloria Jobe            F 25-29    779/945     3:09:21     1:07:22     1:26:45   13:09     2:52:20
7157  Bryan Geiger           M 40-44    366/412     3:02:04     1:19:54     1:39:14   13:10     2:52:23
7158  Linda Cochran          F 20-24    631/728     3:05:51     1:11:12     1:29:18   13:10     2:52:23
7159  Seth Dickson           M 25-29    515/577     3:09:11     1:19:02     1:38:20   13:10     2:52:24
7160  Sandy Roam             F 55-59    111/242     3:05:20     1:16:08     1:35:24   13:10     2:52:25
7161  Alexandra Gonzalez     F 25-29    780/945     3:09:11     1:19:03     1:38:21   13:10     2:52:25
7162  Jon Asper              M 25-29    516/577     3:05:54     1:11:13     1:29:09   13:10     2:52:26
7163  Erin Morrison          F 35-39    652/841     3:05:22     1:16:07     1:35:23   13:10     2:52:27
7164  Christy Jepsen         F 30-34    716/923     3:05:54     1:11:14     1:29:06   13:10     2:52:27
7165  Teresa Meyer           F 50-54    224/392     3:10:00     1:13:52     1:33:16   13:10     2:52:28
7166  Brooke Anderson        F 20-24    632/728     3:10:31     1:18:11     1:36:09   13:10     2:52:29
7167  Renee Anderson         F 30-34    717/923     3:10:31     1:18:11     1:36:09   13:10     2:52:29
7168  Mark Weems             M 40-44    367/412     3:10:41     1:15:09     1:35:14   13:10     2:52:29
7169  Barbara Drommond       F 45-49    288/458     2:56:03     1:20:14     1:40:05   13:10     2:52:30
7170  Jennifer Bigpond       F 25-29    781/945     3:10:52     1:20:46     1:44:41   13:10     2:52:31
7171  Lance Brown            M 35-39    459/501     3:12:19     1:17:06     1:36:31   13:10     2:52:31
7172  Lori Harless           F 30-34    718/923     3:06:51     1:15:01     1:34:33   13:10     2:52:33
7173  Darrell Girty Jr       M 35-39    460/501     3:04:16     1:16:50     1:35:51   13:11     2:52:37
7174  Mary Margaret Girty    F 35-39    653/841     3:04:17     1:16:49     1:36:12   13:11     2:52:37
7175  Constance Burris       F 35-39    654/841     3:09:46     1:14:34     1:32:31   13:11     2:52:37
7176  Todd Burnett           M 50-54    253/296     3:11:02     1:16:30     1:35:38   13:11     2:52:38
7177  Richard Ayling         M 50-54    254/296     3:08:29     1:13:57     1:36:46   13:11     2:52:39
7178  Tessa Mayfield         F 30-34    719/923     3:05:15     1:12:38     1:32:43   13:11     2:52:40
7179  Keith Landers          M 50-54    255/296     3:08:25     1:19:30     1:38:54   13:11     2:52:40
7180  Traci Ratliff          F 45-49    289/458     3:05:45     1:15:03     1:33:43   13:11     2:52:43
7181  Jessica Foley          F 35-39    655/841     2:58:32     1:16:44     1:36:17   13:11     2:52:44
7182  Tiffany Martin         F 25-29    782/945     3:01:27     1:16:20     1:36:20   13:11     2:52:44
7183  Dave Grage             M 55-59    175/213     3:10:58     1:21:02     1:40:25   13:11     2:52:44
7184  Rossie Rodriquez       F 30-34    720/923     3:03:26     1:14:32     1:33:46   13:11     2:52:46
7185  Todd Heinrichs         M 40-44    368/412     3:10:36     1:20:35     1:39:29   13:11     2:52:46
7186  Troy Frieling          M 40-44    369/412     3:05:48     1:15:03     1:33:44   13:11     2:52:47
7187  Michael Otterstrom     M 30-34    558/611     3:08:30     1:14:50     1:35:42   13:11     2:52:47
7188  Adrienne Schmedthorst  F 35-39    656/841     3:07:19     1:21:48     1:39:58   13:12     2:52:50
7189  Deborah Thrailkill     F 25-29    783/945     2:53:56     1:15:31     1:36:07   13:12     2:52:52
7190  John Kassap            M 55-59    176/213     3:10:12                 1:34:34   13:12     2:52:54
7191  Jared Standridge       M 30-34    559/611     3:05:49     1:15:50     1:36:23   13:12     2:52:56
7192  Craig Dishman          M 40-44    370/412     3:04:26     1:14:54     1:33:44   13:12     2:52:59
7193  Dodson Frank           M 35-39    461/501     3:02:10     1:10:18     1:30:07   13:12     2:53:01
7194  Kolee Bailey           F 30-34    721/923     2:58:08     1:15:31     1:35:13   13:13     2:53:03
7195  Amy Haak               F 35-39    657/841     3:09:34     1:18:44     1:38:25   13:13     2:53:04
7196  Rich Maddox            M 45-49    275/306     3:07:25     1:14:12     1:32:44   13:13     2:53:05
7197  Katie Roberts          F 30-34    722/923     3:07:58     1:16:34     1:35:37   13:13     2:53:06
7198  Marcia Abendroth       F 40-44    504/683     3:05:10     1:16:50     1:36:42   13:13     2:53:07
7199  Audra King             F 30-34    723/923     2:54:15     1:16:16     1:36:43   13:13     2:53:09
7200  Karen Johnson          F 55-59    112/242     3:11:10     1:20:35     1:40:27   13:13     2:53:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
7201  Jann Hill              F 45-49    290/458     3:09:55     1:16:54     1:36:26   13:13     2:53:10
7202  Gregory Jiohnson       M 50-54    256/296     3:11:11     1:20:35     1:40:27   13:13     2:53:10
7203  Courtney Buchanan      F 20-24    633/728     2:55:58     1:18:55     1:41:36   13:13     2:53:11
7204  Laura Leblanc          F 25-29    784/945     3:09:35     1:18:15     1:37:34   13:13     2:53:11
7205  Cindi Ruegge           F 35-39    658/841     3:05:37     1:17:27     1:35:31   13:13     2:53:13
7206  Jason Ruegge           M 45-49    276/306     3:05:37     1:17:39     1:36:07   13:13     2:53:13
7207  Jennifer Harris        F 35-39    659/841     3:01:06     1:16:51     1:36:54   13:14     2:53:15
7208  Miranda Pollard        F 01-19    138/190     3:01:45     1:12:52     1:30:53   13:14     2:53:18
7209  Callie Cabbiness       F 01-19    139/190     3:01:46     1:12:52     1:30:53   13:14     2:53:18
7210  Christine Barnard      F 35-39    660/841     2:57:05     1:20:15     1:38:39   13:14     2:53:19
7211  David Wrights          M 40-44    371/412     3:08:51     1:20:09     1:39:36   13:14     2:53:19
7212  Melanie Cates          F 25-29    785/945     3:05:01     1:16:04     1:34:44   13:14     2:53:22
7213  Mary Pratts            F 50-54    225/392     3:09:38     1:22:23     1:40:08   13:14     2:53:24
7214  Cindy Chrboneau        F 55-59    113/242     3:04:21     1:16:14     1:36:12   13:14     2:53:26
7215  Trinity Fleur          F 30-34    725/923     3:01:01     1:13:58     1:33:13   13:14     2:53:27
7216  Michelle Evans         F 30-34    724/923     3:01:01     1:13:57     1:33:12   13:14     2:53:27
7217  Delanie Gilles         F 25-29    786/945     3:05:41     1:13:59     1:34:43   13:14     2:53:27
7218  Ceci Higgins           F 55-59    114/242     3:10:46                 1:42:52   13:15     2:53:30
7219  Annie Barnes           F 35-39    661/841     3:10:14     1:20:50     1:39:58   13:15     2:53:32
7220  Susan Young            F 45-49    291/458     3:01:02     1:26:38     1:45:56   13:15     2:53:40
7221  Amy Lee                F 35-39    662/841     2:58:46     1:15:31     1:35:20   13:15     2:53:41
7222  Jim Chodrick           M 35-39    462/501     3:11:27                 1:34:30   13:16     2:53:42
7223  Laura Bradford         F 50-54    226/392     3:09:26     1:14:57     1:34:39   13:16     2:53:43
7224  Melissa Mann           F 25-29    787/945     3:07:20     1:18:37     1:37:34   13:16     2:53:45
7225  Tabitha McChesney      F 25-29    788/945     3:03:30     1:18:45     1:38:34   13:16     2:53:46
7226  Dawn Hartsock          F 45-49    292/458     3:11:41     1:19:38     1:38:33   13:16     2:53:47
7227  Sheri Pollock          F 45-49    293/458     3:03:46     1:13:58     1:35:41   13:16     2:53:48
7228  Benjamin Hanson        M 30-34    560/611     2:55:59     1:15:12     1:35:22   13:16     2:53:49
7229  Marc Dobberstein       M 30-34    561/611     2:58:51     1:16:37     1:36:11   13:16     2:53:50
7230  Jennifer Wooldridge    F 40-44    505/683     2:59:43     1:15:50     1:37:48   13:16     2:53:52
7231  Michal King            F 35-39    663/841     3:04:50     1:18:46     1:38:14   13:16     2:53:52
7232  Joanna Rus             F 25-29    789/945     3:12:05     1:19:28     1:39:28   13:16     2:53:53
7233  Tony Borelli           M 25-29    517/577     3:12:05     1:19:28     1:39:29   13:16     2:53:54
7234  Kimberly Mitchell      F 35-39    664/841     2:55:02     1:17:34     1:37:15   13:17     2:53:55
7235  Mary Malaska           F 55-59    115/242     3:07:19     1:21:24     1:41:58   13:17     2:53:57
7236  Linda Scott            F 50-54    227/392     2:57:56     1:13:52     1:34:06   13:17     2:53:59
7237  Halston Hendley        F 25-29    790/945     2:59:18     1:13:49     1:34:00   13:17     2:53:59
7238  Brad Duvall            M 25-29    518/577     3:03:42     1:14:53     1:32:41   13:17     2:53:59
7239  Tamara Asher           F 20-24    634/728     3:03:42     1:14:53     1:32:41   13:17     2:53:59
7240  Mackenzie Malaska      F 25-29    791/945     3:07:21     1:21:24     1:41:58   13:17     2:53:59
7241  Jenifer Freeman        F 35-39    665/841     2:59:09     1:18:35     1:37:54   13:17     2:54:00
7242  Lincoln Ault           M 25-29    519/577     2:59:18     1:13:50     1:34:01   13:17     2:54:00
7243  Alayne Larsen          F 45-49    294/458     3:08:52     1:17:51     1:39:29   13:17     2:54:01
7244  Lynna Thompson Talley  F 45-49    295/458     3:11:24     1:18:23     1:38:12   13:17     2:54:04
7245  Kristy Carpenter       F 30-34    726/923     3:09:18     1:14:56     1:35:00   13:17     2:54:06
7246  Betsy Mathew           F 20-24    635/728     3:10:31     1:18:16     1:37:35   13:17     2:54:07
7247  Naomi Hill             F 20-24    636/728     3:01:29     1:21:09     1:40:29   13:18     2:54:09
7248  Michelle Moeller       F 30-34    727/923     3:00:38     1:11:45     1:33:59   13:18     2:54:10
7249  John Roy               M 30-34    562/611     3:04:32     1:19:32     1:39:19   13:18     2:54:11
7250  Emma Graham            F 30-34    728/923     3:06:57     1:21:12     1:40:04   13:18     2:54:12
7251  Darcey Riemer          F 30-34    729/923     3:09:12     1:18:11     1:38:03   13:18     2:54:12
7252  Penny Cross            F 40-44    506/683     2:59:33     1:17:53     1:38:09   13:18     2:54:14
7253  Alicia Reynolds        F 01-19    140/190     3:05:46     1:20:04     1:39:40   13:18     2:54:15
7254  Lynda Reynolds         F 45-49    297/458     3:05:46     1:20:05     1:39:40   13:18     2:54:15
7255  Amy Reynolds           F 45-49    296/458     3:05:46     1:20:05     1:39:40   13:18     2:54:15
7256  Dawn Addison           F 35-39    666/841     3:09:49     1:16:59     1:35:56   13:18     2:54:15
7257  Madison Robinson       F 01-19    141/190     2:59:52     1:12:18     1:34:28   13:18     2:54:16
7258  Terri Pippin           F 45-49    298/458     3:07:44     1:23:37     1:43:14   13:18     2:54:16
7259  Elise Bolay            F 25-29    792/945     2:56:27     1:20:15     1:39:22   13:18     2:54:17
7260  Melissa El Rassi       F 25-29    793/945     2:56:27     1:20:16     1:39:22   13:18     2:54:17
7261  Sarah Evans            F 30-34    730/923     3:03:39     1:17:52     1:38:07   13:18     2:54:17
7262  Amy Worthington        F 30-34    731/923     3:07:44     1:23:38     1:43:15   13:18     2:54:17
7263  Brandi Wilkins         F 30-34    732/923     2:55:52     1:19:05     1:37:39   13:18     2:54:18
7264  Marie Bockus           F 30-34    733/923     2:56:27     1:20:16     1:39:24   13:18     2:54:18
7265  Anna Muscaro           F 55-59    116/242     2:56:27     1:20:15     1:39:23   13:18     2:54:18
7266  Heather Lott           F 35-39    667/841     2:59:30     1:18:35     1:37:54   13:18     2:54:20
7267  Gretchen Freshour      F 35-39    668/841     3:06:11     1:15:34     1:34:13   13:18     2:54:20
7268  Travis Dennis          M 25-29    520/577     3:06:28     1:10:01     1:30:46   13:18     2:54:20
7269  John Hammons           M 35-39    463/501     3:07:09     1:18:08     1:37:24   13:19     2:54:21
7270  Aaron Ware             M 30-34    563/611     2:55:53     1:15:02     1:34:24   13:19     2:54:22
7271  John Lee               M 65-69      32/50     3:10:02     1:16:58     1:37:21   13:19     2:54:22
7272  Theresa Dunn           F 30-34    734/923     2:55:53     1:15:02     1:34:25   13:19     2:54:23
7273  Julie Moore            F 40-44    507/683     3:11:34     1:21:00     1:40:24   13:19     2:54:23
7274  Christopher Paynter    M 35-39    464/501     3:11:34     1:21:00     1:40:24   13:19     2:54:23
7275  Kathleen Bryant        F 35-39    669/841     3:10:58     1:13:46     1:31:43   13:19     2:54:25
7276  Madeline Taylor        F 25-29    794/945     3:09:52     1:19:00     1:38:55   13:19     2:54:26
7277  Margaret Schulte       F 30-34    735/923     3:09:52     1:19:01     1:38:56   13:19     2:54:26
7278  Bronson Glover         M 35-39    465/501     3:12:10     1:12:34     1:32:17   13:19     2:54:26
7279  Carol Kabelitz         F 50-54    228/392     3:01:48     1:18:56     1:37:58   13:19     2:54:28
7280  Hayley Heinen          F 25-29    795/945     3:10:26     1:14:16     1:36:07   13:19     2:54:30
7281  Sara Eggleston         F 25-29    796/945     3:10:30     1:17:03     1:36:07   13:20     2:54:34
7282  Misha Spalding         F 35-39    670/841     3:02:14     1:24:58     1:45:02   13:20     2:54:41
7283  Jessica Joshi          F 35-39    671/841     3:12:12     1:16:52     1:37:07   13:20     2:54:44
7284  Alison Helton          F 35-39    672/841     3:08:29     1:19:12     1:41:28   13:20     2:54:46
7285  Harold Patterson       M 60-64      66/92     3:10:11     1:21:19     1:42:08   13:21     2:54:48
7286  Erin Giles             F 30-34    736/923     3:06:48     1:19:13     1:39:27   13:21     2:54:49
7287  Holly Smith            F 25-29    797/945     3:04:01     1:18:08     1:37:13   13:21     2:54:52
7288  Teresa Eaton           F 25-29    798/945     3:04:01     1:18:08     1:37:13   13:21     2:54:52
7289  Jessie Thiel           F 60-64      32/74     3:12:48     1:16:49     1:36:54   13:21     2:54:53
7290  Kelly Stringer         F 40-44    508/683     2:56:39     1:18:22     1:39:37   13:21     2:54:56
7291  Antonia Rife           F 35-39    673/841     3:05:49     1:17:32     1:35:49   13:21     2:54:56
7292  Zana Dragicevic        F 45-49    299/458     3:14:05     1:18:01     1:38:04   13:21     2:54:57
7293  Sarah Frank            F 25-29    799/945     3:08:18     1:19:34     1:39:37   13:21     2:54:59
7294  Adriana Dragicevic     F 01-19    142/190     3:14:05     1:18:03     1:38:06   13:21     2:54:59
7295  Alvaro Nunez           M 45-49    277/306     3:13:06     1:26:41     1:50:05   13:22     2:55:01
7296  Pamela Mitchell        F 50-54    229/392     3:02:06     1:21:50     1:41:43   13:22     2:55:02
7297  Katie Hightower        F 25-29    800/945     3:09:44     1:17:56     1:37:41   13:22     2:55:02
7298  Callie Sebert          F 20-24    637/728     3:02:24     1:21:09     1:40:30   13:22     2:55:03
7299  Sarah Smith            F 30-34    737/923     3:10:37     1:22:49     1:41:56   13:22     2:55:03
7300  Leigh Powell-Hood      F 20-24    638/728     3:02:24     1:21:09     1:40:29   13:22     2:55:04
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7301  Mary Meek              F 40-44    509/683     3:02:24     1:21:09     1:40:31   13:22     2:55:04
7302  Casey Decker           F 30-34    738/923     3:08:47     1:19:12     1:41:29   13:22     2:55:04
7303  Tania Chadwell         F 20-24    639/728     3:05:13     1:16:05     1:37:54   13:22     2:55:08
7304  Matthew Kifer          M 30-34    564/611     3:09:29     1:16:37     1:37:22   13:22     2:55:08
7305  Jennifer Colby         F 35-39    674/841     3:11:03     1:22:14     1:41:37   13:22     2:55:08
7306  Tara Long              F 30-34    739/923     3:11:03     1:22:14     1:41:36   13:22     2:55:08
7307  Beverly Fanning        F 25-29    801/945     3:05:50     1:17:28     1:35:49   13:22     2:55:09
7308  Lisa Kifer             F 30-34    740/923     3:09:30     1:16:30     1:37:21   13:22     2:55:09
7309  Tamra McDowell         F 25-29    802/945     3:09:40     1:22:43     1:41:32   13:22     2:55:09
7310  Maggie Cooper          F 30-34    741/923     3:11:50     1:19:04     1:38:53   13:22     2:55:10
7311  Kaye Miller            F 45-49    300/458     3:01:47     1:18:00     1:37:59   13:22     2:55:11
7312  Laura Mock             F 20-24    640/728     3:10:12     1:20:07     1:39:56   13:22     2:55:12
7313  Kaysee Johnson         F 20-24    641/728     3:09:28     1:16:09     1:36:13   13:23     2:55:13
7314  Solange O'Brien        F 20-24    642/728     3:00:24     1:10:53     1:34:49   13:23     2:55:16
7315  Felicia Hernando       F 35-39    675/841     3:13:03     1:20:32     1:39:56   13:23     2:55:17
7316  Paul Bilbao            M 45-49    278/306     3:05:50     1:11:07     1:30:20   13:23     2:55:18
7317  Debbie Combs           F 60-64      33/74     3:09:08     1:19:15     1:40:49   13:23     2:55:19
7318  Lesa Young             F 50-54    230/392     3:12:29     1:21:54     1:41:23   13:23     2:55:20
7319  Anna Rodriguez         F 50-54    231/392     3:06:02     1:23:37     1:43:23   13:23     2:55:21
7320  Kyle Young             M 25-29    521/577     3:12:30     1:21:54     1:41:23   13:23     2:55:21
7321  Jacqueline Osby        F 45-49    301/458     3:09:39     1:19:23     1:38:47   13:23     2:55:22
7322  Jeff Gorton            M 45-49    279/306     2:59:58                 1:39:31   13:23     2:55:24
7323  Brianna Hendley        F 25-29    803/945     3:00:44     1:11:11     1:30:30   13:23     2:55:24
7324  Le Anne Gorton         F 40-44    510/683     2:59:59     1:19:34     1:39:31   13:23     2:55:25
7325  Chase Hendley          M 25-29    522/577     3:00:45     1:11:11     1:30:30   13:23     2:55:25
7326  Michaela Hendley       F 50-54    232/392     3:00:46     1:13:46     1:33:56   13:23     2:55:25
7327  Paul Stephenson        M 35-39    466/501     3:10:05     1:20:56     1:40:36   13:24     2:55:26
7328  Jamie Aubrey           F 30-34    742/923     3:11:39     1:18:40     1:38:56   13:24     2:55:28
7329  Sarah Bono             F 35-39    676/841     2:58:20     1:14:56     1:33:33   13:24     2:55:34
7330  Amy Akram              F 35-39    677/841     3:04:42     1:13:15     1:31:37   13:24     2:55:34
7331  Paula McKnight         F 40-44    511/683     3:09:18     1:19:11     1:41:29   13:24     2:55:34
7332  Tiffany Foster         F 35-39    678/841     3:09:18     1:19:11     1:41:29   13:24     2:55:35
7333  Sandra Johnson         F 45-49    302/458     3:12:08     1:12:12     1:32:06   13:24     2:55:35
7334  Linnea Riebschlager    F 30-34    743/923     3:00:22     1:17:16     1:37:14   13:24     2:55:37
7335  Amalie Sauseda         F 30-34    744/923     3:00:23                 1:37:15   13:24     2:55:38
7336  Kristin Meyers         F 40-44    512/683     3:02:46     1:17:10     1:36:20   13:25     2:55:39
7337  Eva Nagykaldi          F 35-39    679/841     3:08:56     1:11:28     1:31:46   13:25     2:55:40
7338  Stacy Davenport        F 45-49    303/458     3:10:02     1:20:11     1:40:19   13:25     2:55:41
7339  Becky Schmidt          F 45-49    304/458     3:12:43     1:16:28     1:35:47   13:25     2:55:41
7340  Candice Brown          F 30-34    745/923     3:12:43     1:16:28     1:35:47   13:25     2:55:41
7341  Donna Collier          F 35-39    680/841     3:00:48     1:15:31     1:34:57   13:25     2:55:43
7342  Sara Smart             F 25-29    804/945     3:11:12     1:11:34     1:31:10   13:25     2:55:45
7343  Kathy Fowler           F 40-44    513/683     3:11:56     1:19:35     1:39:35   13:25     2:55:46
7344  Cheryl Kent            F 55-59    117/242     3:11:58     1:19:35     1:39:38   13:25     2:55:49
7345  Angela Wise            F 35-39    681/841     3:13:38     1:23:55     1:42:34   13:25     2:55:49
7346  Nancy Tyndall          F 40-44    514/683     3:08:43     1:18:53     1:40:21   13:26     2:55:54
7347  Carolyn Miller         F 50-54    233/392     3:04:50     1:19:04     1:37:55   13:26     2:55:55
7348  Courtney Hughes        F 25-29    805/945     3:27:14     1:19:15     1:39:21   13:26     2:55:55
7349  Brandon Robison        M 25-29    523/577     3:27:14     1:19:15     1:39:21   13:26     2:55:55
7350  Keegan Lee             M 01-19    122/139     3:06:52     1:17:48     1:37:48   13:26     2:55:56
7351  Larry George           M 40-44    372/412     3:07:15     1:20:31     1:42:51   13:26     2:55:56
7352  Nanci Noakes           F 35-39    682/841     2:59:06     1:24:39     1:43:18   13:26     2:55:57
7353  Darlene Mejia          F 20-24    643/728     2:57:20     1:13:08     1:34:42   13:26     2:55:58
7354  Jeanie Olinger         F 50-54    234/392     3:10:58     1:18:20     1:39:21   13:26     2:55:58
7355  Jennifer West          F 20-24    644/728     3:08:20     1:18:16     1:36:42   13:26     2:56:00
7356  Tracey Frederick       F 30-34    746/923     3:08:00     1:17:10     1:36:14   13:26     2:56:05
7357  Victoria Ford          F 20-24    645/728     3:11:08     1:20:08     1:39:57   13:27     2:56:09
7358  Kim Prater             F 50-54    235/392     3:13:57     1:19:14     1:38:40   13:27     2:56:10
7359  David Jackson          M 40-44    373/412     3:14:41     1:21:36     1:42:25   13:27     2:56:10
7360  Ruben Herron           M 50-54    257/296     3:13:31     1:20:30     1:40:20   13:27     2:56:11
7361  Peggy Dickson          F 45-49    305/458     3:13:03     1:19:20     1:38:20   13:27     2:56:16
7362  Barbara Freeman        F 40-44    515/683     3:13:15     1:18:59     1:38:23   13:27     2:56:16
7363  Kerry Maye             M 50-54    258/296     3:12:43     1:14:51     1:35:06   13:27     2:56:17
7364  Jeffrey Freeman        M 40-44    374/412     3:13:15     1:19:00               13:27     2:56:17
7365  Bryan Hunter           M 40-44    375/412     3:06:14                 1:34:48   13:27     2:56:18
7366  Dustin Hoffman         M 25-29    524/577     3:06:14                 1:34:48   13:27     2:56:18
7367  Megan Loftis           F 25-29    807/945     3:08:18     1:17:31     1:36:52   13:27     2:56:18
7368  Lindsey Brown          F 25-29    806/945     3:08:18     1:17:31     1:36:52   13:27     2:56:18
7369  Fahad Alneama          M 20-24    245/263     3:05:43     1:17:35     1:36:47   13:28     2:56:19
7370  Senen Dadulo           M 35-39    467/501     3:00:37     1:16:45     1:35:45   13:28     2:56:21
7371  Connie Johnson         F 55-59    118/242     3:12:54     1:13:46     1:31:42   13:28     2:56:21
7372  Melanie Goodman Keiser F 35-39    684/841     3:13:35                 1:40:11   13:28     2:56:22
7373  Jean Gatewood          F 35-39    683/841     3:13:35     1:20:48     1:40:11   13:28     2:56:22
7374  Jennifer Bianchi       F 45-49    306/458     3:10:45     1:17:55     1:37:51   13:28     2:56:23
7375  Kacy Abney             F 35-39    685/841     3:10:47     1:15:26     1:36:36   13:28     2:56:23
7376  Tamsin Hancock         F 01-19    143/190     3:10:49                 1:34:35   13:28     2:56:23
7377  Amanda Wyatt           F 25-29    808/945     3:00:07     1:17:05     1:37:03   13:28     2:56:28
7378  Dylan Vaughn           M 20-24    246/263     3:14:25     1:30:32     1:48:01   13:28     2:56:28
7379  Teresa Winings         F 50-54    236/392     3:00:49     1:19:02     1:39:28   13:28     2:56:29
7380  Ann Costello           F 45-49    307/458     3:05:14     1:23:06     1:42:43   13:28     2:56:31
7381  Chihiro Hancock        F 45-49    308/458     3:10:57                 1:34:25   13:29     2:56:32
7382  Carlos Nieves Jr.      M 30-34    565/611     3:12:47     1:08:30     1:28:31   13:29     2:56:34
7383  Melody Young           F 45-49    309/458     3:09:26     1:18:58     1:40:26   13:29     2:56:41
7384  Tami Flaspohler        F 40-44    516/683     3:09:26     1:18:57     1:40:25   13:29     2:56:41
7385  Linda Stromel          F 01-19    144/190     3:10:48     1:16:49     1:37:13   13:29     2:56:41
7386  Albert Ashwood         M 50-54    259/296     3:02:44     1:17:19     1:38:39   13:29     2:56:43
7387  Cindy Ashwood          F 50-54    237/392     3:02:44     1:17:18     1:38:39   13:29     2:56:43
7388  Amanda Pinard          F 25-29    809/945     3:12:41     1:16:18     1:36:13   13:29     2:56:44
7389  Lisa Crandall          F 40-44    517/683     3:12:45     1:21:03     1:39:57   13:29     2:56:44
7390  Kelli Carnes           F 35-39    686/841     3:02:50     1:17:02     1:36:44   13:30     2:56:47
7391  Mitzi Jones            F 40-44    518/683     3:02:50     1:17:01     1:36:45   13:30     2:56:48
7392  Willis Johnson         M 65-69      33/50     3:03:35     1:19:12     1:39:13   13:30     2:56:49
7393  Ralph Williams         M 75-99       5/12     3:09:34     1:14:37     1:33:33   13:30     2:56:49
7394  Courtney Stuever       F 20-24    646/728     3:16:42     1:14:20     1:35:53   13:30     2:56:55
7395  Kelsey Stuever         F 01-19    145/190     3:16:42     1:14:20     1:35:54   13:30     2:56:55
7396  Patricia Leach         F 55-59    119/242     3:12:18     1:19:26     1:38:26   13:30     2:56:56
7397  Erin Luttrell          F 30-34    747/923     3:07:29     1:11:43     1:30:24   13:31     2:57:05
7398  Zachary Boise          M 20-24    247/263     3:13:40     1:22:14     1:41:41   13:31     2:57:05
7399  Dejawn Bruner          F 35-39    687/841     3:12:13     1:19:06     1:38:06   13:31     2:57:07
7400  Parisa Pilehvar        F 01-19    146/190     3:09:12     1:21:29     1:41:18   13:32     2:57:12
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7401  Donna Tall Bear        F 50-54    238/392     3:15:31     1:21:50     1:42:33   13:32     2:57:12
7402  Sasan Pilehvar         M 50-54    260/296     3:09:12     1:21:29     1:41:18   13:32     2:57:13
7403  Clyde Stevens          M 65-69      34/50     3:08:56     1:25:16     1:46:26   13:32     2:57:15
7404  Angel Ogbeide          F 20-24    647/728     3:09:34     1:14:10     1:34:08   13:32     2:57:17
7405  Mary Schmittner-Wolff  F 50-54    239/392     3:10:44     1:19:33     1:39:25   13:32     2:57:18
7406  David Tracy            M 55-59    177/213     3:12:49     1:23:07     1:43:26   13:32     2:57:21
7407  David Gallant          M 60-64      67/92     3:00:10     1:20:45     1:40:26   13:32     2:57:23
7408  Nikole MacKey          F 30-34    748/923     3:06:30     1:12:42     1:35:08   13:32     2:57:23
7409  Amy Downs              F 45-49    310/458     3:01:40     1:19:49     1:39:46   13:33     2:57:24
7410  Ashley Walton          F 25-29    810/945     3:13:31     1:17:20     1:37:18   13:33     2:57:28
7411  Matthew Walton         M 25-29    525/577     3:13:31     1:17:20     1:37:17   13:33     2:57:29
7412  Jessica Schwager       F 25-29    811/945     3:15:17     1:25:41     1:46:50   13:33     2:57:29
7413  Alissa Myrick          F 25-29    812/945     3:02:42     1:19:27     1:39:53   13:33     2:57:30
7414  April Bevill           F 45-49    311/458     3:02:51     1:16:47     1:37:05   13:33     2:57:30
7415  Karen Twyford          F 50-54    240/392     3:13:21     1:21:43     1:40:20   13:33     2:57:30
7416  Misty Rhodes           F 40-44    519/683     3:14:24     1:19:19     1:38:59   13:33     2:57:30
7417  Audra Fox              F 40-44    520/683     3:14:54     1:20:16     1:39:39   13:33     2:57:30
7418  Jhun Bilbao            M 30-34    566/611     3:14:54     1:18:14     1:38:46   13:33     2:57:31
7419  Lauri Hess             F 45-49    312/458     3:14:54     1:20:16     1:39:39   13:33     2:57:31
7420  Kayla James            F 30-34    749/923     3:13:43     1:18:06     1:38:14   13:33     2:57:33
7421  Jill Hull              F 45-49    313/458     3:15:12     1:18:36     1:38:13   13:33     2:57:36
7422  Michelle Rogers        F 25-29    813/945     3:11:56     1:18:19     1:38:55   13:34     2:57:37
7423  Madison Mullens        F 25-29    814/945     3:11:22     1:17:08     1:37:37   13:34     2:57:40
7424  Rebecca Blair          F 35-39    688/841     3:12:14     1:26:25     1:46:21   13:34     2:57:40
7425  Emily Moore            F 35-39    689/841     3:12:15     1:26:25     1:46:21   13:34     2:57:40
7426  Jena Naffa Jackson     F 30-34    750/923     2:59:34     1:21:20     1:41:36   13:34     2:57:41
7427  Rich Bernacki          M 60-64      68/92     2:58:03     1:12:08     1:31:43   13:34     2:57:42
7428  Patrice Gallant        F 40-44    521/683     3:15:02     1:20:52     1:40:50   13:34     2:57:42
7429  Simone Gallant         F 50-54    241/392     3:15:02     1:20:52     1:40:50   13:34     2:57:43
7430  John England           M 40-44    376/412     3:05:18     1:21:30     1:39:35   13:34     2:57:46
7431  Beth Snyder            F 20-24    648/728     3:10:34     1:17:45     1:37:22   13:34     2:57:48
7432  Christina Reid         F 25-29    815/945     3:01:29     1:17:02     1:37:20   13:35     2:57:51
7433  Seleste King           F 40-44    522/683     3:14:01     1:22:34     1:41:57   13:35     2:57:51
7434  Meiah King             F 01-19    147/190     3:14:01     1:22:34     1:41:57   13:35     2:57:51
7435  Angela Bonilla         F 35-39    690/841     3:01:12     1:17:29     1:36:38   13:35     2:57:58
7436  Rebecca Arant          F 35-39    691/841     3:02:01     1:21:01     1:41:00   13:35     2:57:59
7437  Andrea Spears          F 40-44    523/683     3:14:14                 1:41:20   13:35     2:57:59
7438  Robyn Rucker           F 40-44    524/683     3:02:01     1:21:03     1:41:11   13:35     2:58:00
7439  Angela McAllister      F 45-49    314/458     3:08:20     1:22:00     1:41:46   13:35     2:58:01
7440  Matthew Pena           M 50-54    261/296     3:10:38     1:21:13     1:41:13   13:35     2:58:01
7441  Salina Lindsey         F 35-39    692/841     3:06:17     1:17:04     1:35:57   13:35     2:58:03
7442  Kathleen Piparato      F 35-39    693/841     3:16:10     1:24:57     1:44:35   13:35     2:58:03
7443  John Novak             M 35-39    468/501     3:10:16     1:19:51     1:41:23   13:36     2:58:05
7444  Natalie Thomas         F 35-39    694/841     3:05:20     1:25:19     1:45:23   13:36     2:58:06
7445  Dena Sokolow           F 55-59    120/242     3:08:49     1:19:37     1:39:40   13:36     2:58:06
7446  Harry Sokolow          M 55-59    178/213     3:08:49     1:19:37     1:39:40   13:36     2:58:07
7447  Kathryn Welch          F 35-39    695/841     3:03:50     1:21:11     1:40:58   13:36     2:58:13
7448  Jacqueline Smith       F 35-39    696/841     3:01:18     1:14:48     1:35:57   13:37     2:58:21
7449  Lee Ann Poole          F 50-54    242/392     3:15:30     1:27:14     1:47:02   13:37     2:58:21
7450  Kevin Kloesel          M 50-54    262/296     3:05:39     1:17:25     1:37:06   13:37     2:58:22
7451  Beau Kelsch            M 25-29    526/577     3:11:02     1:16:50     1:36:38   13:37     2:58:24
7452  Brenda Allen           F 50-54    243/392     3:12:15     1:26:15     1:46:56   13:37     2:58:24
7453  Denise Newman          F 50-54    245/392     3:12:15     1:26:15     1:46:56   13:37     2:58:25
7454  Lori Davis             F 50-54    244/392     3:12:15     1:26:15     1:46:56   13:37     2:58:25
7455  Travis Dillon          M 40-44    377/412     3:12:00     1:17:31     1:37:22   13:37     2:58:27
7456  Jennifer Hayes         F 35-39    697/841     3:14:21     1:30:43     1:49:27   13:37     2:58:28
7457  Beth Lee               F 30-34    751/923     3:12:24     1:23:00     1:42:42   13:38     2:58:31
7458  Keven Carl             F 55-59    122/242     3:14:28     1:22:33     1:41:48   13:38     2:58:32
7459  Susie Pickett          F 55-59    121/242     3:14:28     1:22:33     1:41:48   13:38     2:58:32
7460  Bill Robinson          M 70-74       8/18     3:15:30                 1:39:45   13:38     2:58:32
7461  Suzanne Atwood         F 50-54    246/392     3:10:22                 1:28:15   13:38     2:58:36
7462  Michele Kruse          F 50-54    247/392     3:13:39     1:21:24     1:42:00   13:38     2:58:38
7463  Jamie Delay            F 20-24    649/728     3:14:59     1:22:54     1:43:10   13:38     2:58:38
7464  Michael Delay          M 25-29    527/577     3:14:59     1:22:54     1:43:11   13:38     2:58:38
7465  Patricia Ayling        F 45-49    315/458     3:14:30     1:22:06     1:41:46   13:38     2:58:40
7466  Elizabeth Siddiq       F 25-29    816/945     2:59:41     1:18:53     1:39:35   13:38     2:58:41
7467  William Hayes          M 60-64      69/92     3:10:08     1:19:21     1:37:28   13:39     2:58:43
7468  Heather Henderson      F 30-34    752/923     3:05:38     1:27:24     1:48:02   13:39     2:58:47
7469  Miriam Perez           F 30-34    753/923     2:59:08     1:16:14     1:37:42   13:39     2:58:48
7470  John Davis             M 30-34    567/611     3:06:25     1:09:00     1:27:25   13:39     2:58:52
7471  Molly Kyler            F 35-39    698/841     3:11:42     1:22:07     1:42:45   13:39     2:58:52
7472  Alischa Krystyniak     F 35-39    699/841     3:04:35     1:13:23     1:34:20   13:39     2:58:53
7473  Viviana Gonzalez       F 30-34    754/923     3:14:00     1:16:40     1:36:45   13:39     2:58:54
7474  Star Yellowfish        F 35-39    700/841     3:15:01     1:17:17     1:36:33   13:39     2:58:54
7475  Steve Smith            M 40-44    378/412     3:14:08     1:21:15     1:40:23   13:40     2:58:56
7476  Megan Hoggatt          F 20-24    650/728     3:11:04     1:20:45     1:40:27   13:40     2:59:00
7477  Susan Cox              F 40-44    525/683     3:12:27     1:20:32     1:40:55   13:40     2:59:02
7478  Amanda Jack            F 30-34    755/923     3:14:19     1:30:28     1:47:45   13:40     2:59:03
7479  Kathleen Cook          F 45-49    316/458     3:11:54     1:17:40     1:36:51   13:40     2:59:04
7480  Jolianne Tocco         F 30-34    756/923     3:01:05     1:25:58     1:45:23   13:40     2:59:05
7481  Patricia Stone         F 50-54    248/392     3:01:06     1:25:58     1:45:22   13:40     2:59:05
7482  Robert Lake            M 30-34    568/611     3:06:50     1:19:37     1:39:49   13:40     2:59:06
7483  Mynda Miser            F 35-39    701/841     3:15:00     1:30:43     1:49:27   13:40     2:59:07
7484  Amber Schrahl          F 25-29    817/945     3:12:09     1:18:45     1:39:01   13:41     2:59:09
7485  Jason Taylor           M 35-39    469/501     3:13:50                 1:38:51   13:41     2:59:09
7486  David Bennett          M 40-44    379/412     3:11:59     1:17:39     1:36:51   13:41     2:59:10
7487  M'Leah Taylor          F 30-34    757/923     3:13:51                 1:38:52   13:41     2:59:10
7488  Katy Lodge             F 25-29    818/945     3:14:24     1:22:26     1:41:57   13:41     2:59:12
7489  Becca Wilson           F 20-24    651/728     3:14:24     1:22:26     1:41:57   13:41     2:59:12
7490  Annica Twing           F 01-19    148/190     3:12:19     1:28:26     1:46:10   13:41     2:59:16
7491  Shawn Twing            M 45-49    280/306     3:12:19     1:28:26     1:46:09   13:41     2:59:17
7492  Glenda Wilson          F 30-34    758/923     3:13:21     1:34:48     1:51:23   13:41     2:59:18
7493  Melissa Oxford         F 25-29    819/945     3:16:59     1:25:32     1:44:09   13:41     2:59:20
7494  Amy Johnson            F 35-39    702/841     3:14:12     1:23:58     1:43:31   13:41     2:59:21
7495  Gayle Henry            F 45-49    317/458     3:02:16     1:21:32     1:42:24   13:42     2:59:22
7496  Abby Tresner           F 30-34    759/923     3:16:25     1:25:33     1:45:03   13:42     2:59:23
7497  Linda Manaugh          F 60-64      34/74     3:16:25     1:25:33     1:45:02   13:42     2:59:23
7498  Lisa Wass              F 50-54    249/392     3:17:09     1:23:45     1:44:04   13:42     2:59:23
7499  Lori Wassom            F 25-29    820/945     3:17:09     1:23:44     1:44:03   13:42     2:59:23
7500  Erin Booher            F 35-39    703/841     3:01:23     1:20:27     1:40:16   13:42     2:59:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
7501  Rhonda Foulds          F 45-49    318/458     3:16:03     1:22:14     1:41:42   13:42     2:59:27
7502  Eric Halter            M 30-34    569/611     3:04:09     1:17:32     1:40:31   13:42     2:59:29
7503  Laura Halter           F 25-29    821/945     3:04:09     1:17:33     1:40:31   13:42     2:59:29
7504  Shannon Standefer      F 30-34    760/923     3:12:33     1:19:44     1:41:11   13:42     2:59:33
7505  Justin Standefer       M 30-34    570/611     3:12:33     1:19:43     1:41:08   13:42     2:59:33
7506  Scott Taylor           M 55-59    179/213     3:09:58     1:24:47     1:44:57   13:42     2:59:34
7507  Christina Murcer       F 25-29    822/945     3:11:33     1:20:47     1:40:34   13:43     2:59:36
7508  Darcy Ramos            F 30-34    761/923     3:15:25                 1:33:31   13:43     2:59:38
7509  Scott Parkinson        M 25-29    528/577     3:04:30     1:21:58     1:42:12   13:43     2:59:39
7510  Lauren Carter          F 20-24    652/728     3:04:31     1:21:58     1:42:12   13:43     2:59:39
7511  Chris Smith            F 30-34    762/923     3:13:27     1:20:25     1:45:33   13:43     2:59:39
7512  Joanie Tapley          F 55-59    123/242     3:04:51     1:26:16     1:46:04   13:43     2:59:41
7513  Luanne Daves           F 55-59    124/242     3:04:52     1:26:15     1:46:03   13:43     2:59:41
7514  Fred Allmann           M 60-64      70/92     3:17:08     1:25:42     1:45:40   13:43     2:59:44
7515  Amy McCutcheon         F 35-39    704/841     3:14:42     1:22:17     1:42:47   13:43     2:59:46
7516  Loretha Golden         F 30-34    763/923     3:15:05     1:26:06     1:45:32   13:43     2:59:46
7517  Caprice Coleman        F 40-44    526/683     3:15:05     1:26:06     1:45:32   13:43     2:59:46
7518  Kristina Hogan         F 20-24    653/728     3:13:22     1:21:53     1:41:18   13:44     2:59:49
7519  Tom Bates              M 40-44    380/412     3:18:17     1:20:25     1:40:39   13:44     2:59:53
7520  Kellye Bates           F 40-44    527/683     3:18:17     1:20:25     1:40:40   13:44     2:59:54
7521  Cameron Davis          M 01-19    123/139     3:03:11       53:27     1:06:55   13:44     2:59:55
7522  Michele Turner         F 40-44    528/683     3:13:31     1:18:00     1:38:11   13:44     2:59:56
7523  Lynn McCarthy          F 45-49    319/458     3:08:55     1:24:35     1:45:19   13:44     2:59:57
7524  Carissa Cassin         F 30-34    764/923     3:04:38     1:19:07     1:39:11   13:44     2:59:58
7525  Camber Moulton         F 35-39    705/841     3:05:01     1:16:19     1:35:43   13:44     3:00:00
7526  Wesley Moulton         M 40-44    381/412     3:05:01     1:16:19     1:35:44   13:44     3:00:00
7527  Lindsey Bird           F 25-29    823/945     3:09:03     1:21:54     1:41:20   13:44     3:00:00
7528  John Marren            M 50-54    263/296     3:15:50     1:27:19     1:47:18   13:45     3:00:01
7529  Michael Maloy          M 25-29    529/577     3:09:58     1:12:33     1:31:05   13:45     3:00:05
7530  Gayle McKinley         F 40-44    529/683     3:18:26     1:21:44     1:40:49   13:45     3:00:06
7531  Ryan McKinley          M 01-19    124/139     3:18:26     1:21:44     1:40:48   13:45     3:00:06
7532  Johanna Belt           F 35-39    706/841     3:12:04     1:20:51     1:41:01   13:45     3:00:11
7533  Cindy Turner           F 55-59    125/242     3:08:22     1:20:16     1:42:01   13:45     3:00:12
7534  Sunny Quetone          F 35-39    707/841     3:07:19     1:19:24     1:39:36   13:45     3:00:13
7535  Hiba Baroud            F 25-29    824/945     3:14:19     1:19:09     1:39:29   13:46     3:00:18
7536  Mallory Ruyle          F 25-29    825/945     3:15:29     1:20:56     1:40:45   13:46     3:00:20
7537  Darby Corriston        F 25-29    826/945     3:15:29     1:20:56     1:40:45   13:46     3:00:20
7538  Shaya Hancock          F 30-34    765/923     3:11:45     1:15:41     1:35:22   13:46     3:00:21
7539  Shirl East             F 45-49    320/458     3:08:32     1:20:16     1:42:02   13:46     3:00:22
7540  Katrina Slaughter      F 30-34    766/923     3:16:41     1:21:19     1:41:57   13:46     3:00:24
7541  Cynthia Brock          F 45-49    321/458     3:14:05     1:27:24     1:48:11   13:47     3:00:28
7542  Elizabeth Kelsch       F 20-24    654/728     3:13:08     1:16:52     1:36:44   13:47     3:00:30
7543  Brad Martin            M 01-19    125/139     3:14:03                 1:35:05   13:47     3:00:30
7544  Sage Snow              M 01-19    126/139     3:14:05                 1:35:05   13:47     3:00:32
7545  Captola Howell         F 40-44    531/683     3:17:56     1:20:16     1:39:39   13:47     3:00:32
7546  Sarah Coleman          F 40-44    530/683     3:17:56     1:20:17     1:39:39   13:47     3:00:32
7547  Stephen Cortes         M 40-44    382/412     3:05:11     1:18:01     1:39:32   13:47     3:00:33
7548  Tiara Chapel           F 20-24    655/728     3:14:34     1:19:09     1:39:28   13:47     3:00:33
7549  Cathy Clines           F 35-39    708/841     3:15:34     1:18:35     1:39:17   13:47     3:00:35
7550  Carla Smith            F 40-44    532/683     3:15:50     1:21:06     1:40:55   13:47     3:00:37
7551  Michael Jaramillo      M 20-24    248/263     3:09:28     1:13:11     1:33:57   13:48     3:00:43
7552  Joe Morris             M 35-39    470/501     3:13:54     1:20:43     1:41:03   13:48     3:00:47
7553  Michael Wilson         M 45-49    281/306     3:04:53     1:29:54     1:47:32   13:48     3:00:48
7554  Kerri Foster           F 30-34    767/923     3:10:46     1:22:47     1:43:47   13:48     3:00:48
7555  Terri Martin           F 45-49    322/458     3:15:10     1:21:02     1:41:55   13:48     3:00:51
7556  Arthur Carman          M 55-59    180/213     3:03:02     1:21:29     1:42:18   13:48     3:00:52
7557  Regan Wallace          F 01-19    149/190     3:07:45     1:21:35     1:43:45   13:48     3:00:52
7558  Tamra Laxson           F 30-34    768/923     3:13:46     1:19:39     1:40:25   13:48     3:00:52
7559  Shane Carman           M 25-29    530/577     3:03:03     1:21:29     1:42:18   13:48     3:00:53
7560  Bridget Roush          F 01-19    150/190     3:07:45     1:21:33     1:42:21   13:48     3:00:53
7561  Kara Saelim            F 01-19    151/190     3:17:35     1:26:25     1:44:44   13:48     3:00:53
7562  Denise Mason           F 40-44    533/683     3:06:36     1:15:59     1:35:31   13:49     3:00:54
7563  Leah Saelim            F 40-44    534/683     3:17:35     1:26:25     1:44:42   13:49     3:00:54
7564  Libby Roberts          F 01-19    152/190     3:13:47     1:17:01     1:39:59   13:49     3:00:55
7565  Kay Hill               F 65-69       7/27     3:16:35     1:22:21     1:42:17   13:49     3:00:56
7566  Carla Ellisor          F 45-49    323/458     3:16:52     1:23:22     1:45:32   13:49     3:00:58
7567  Marty Miller           F 50-54    250/392     3:19:10                 1:43:20   13:49     3:00:58
7568  Meg Overbey            F 60-64      35/74     3:19:10                 1:43:20   13:49     3:00:58
7569  James Mireles          M 55-59    181/213     3:05:37     1:16:44     1:35:53   13:49     3:01:00
7570  Rohitkumar Vasa        M 65-69      35/50     3:13:57     1:25:28     1:45:36   13:49     3:01:00
7571  Doug McQuitty          M 55-59    182/213     3:07:03     1:18:05     1:38:38   13:49     3:01:01
7572  Jack Thomas            M 50-54    264/296     3:16:38     1:23:55     1:43:48   13:49     3:01:02
7573  Kelly Mahoney          F 35-39    709/841     3:18:47     1:32:37     1:54:49   13:49     3:01:03
7574  Nikki Williams         F 25-29    827/945     3:19:16     1:15:39     1:37:27   13:49     3:01:05
7575  Nolan Williams         M 25-29    531/577     3:19:17     1:15:39     1:37:26   13:49     3:01:05
7576  Jonathan Brzowski      M 25-29    532/577     3:19:34     1:18:06     1:38:59   13:49     3:01:05
7577  Christine Edwards      F 30-34    769/923     3:19:14     1:27:26     1:45:57   13:49     3:01:06
7578  Alex Do                M 25-29    533/577     3:02:41     1:18:15     1:39:44   13:50     3:01:07
7579  Sara Duckett           F 30-34    770/923     3:08:36     1:28:09     1:48:04   13:50     3:01:08
7580  Sara Gaches            F 30-34    771/923     3:15:38     1:20:55     1:41:31   13:50     3:01:09
7581  Alexander Wilson       M 35-39    471/501     3:17:01     1:23:40     1:43:40   13:50     3:01:11
7582  Julius Ta              M 20-24    249/263     3:23:41     1:20:39     1:37:42   13:50     3:01:12
7583  Jennifer Burnes        F 35-39    710/841     3:17:40     1:20:43     1:42:04   13:50     3:01:13
7584  Lonnie Duncan          M 40-44    383/412     3:19:44     1:18:06     1:38:59   13:50     3:01:15
7585  Laura Parker           F 25-29    828/945     3:18:10     1:14:33     1:35:12   13:50     3:01:16
7586  Season Kissinger       F 30-34    772/923     3:19:22     1:19:38     1:38:00   13:50     3:01:16
7587  Liz O'Neill            F 50-54    251/392     3:03:15     1:18:22     1:39:04   13:51     3:01:21
7588  Stephen Hamrick        M 40-44    384/412     3:08:54     1:22:38     1:44:02   13:51     3:01:21
7589  Sarah Schneringer      F 35-39    711/841     3:10:19     1:19:26     1:39:02   13:51     3:01:22
7590  Amy Bruce              F 25-29    829/945     3:14:15     1:19:40     1:40:26   13:51     3:01:22
7591  Cathy Hunter           F 60-64      36/74     3:18:24     1:25:32     1:45:22   13:51     3:01:22
7592  Anneice Lewis          F 25-29    830/945     3:13:25     1:14:38     1:36:08   13:51     3:01:23
7593  Maria Wiedmann         F 55-59    126/242     3:15:07     1:22:39     1:42:11   13:51     3:01:25
7594  Mallory Calhoun        F 20-24    656/728     3:15:32     1:22:18     1:42:45   13:51     3:01:25
7595  Jennifer Haynes        F 25-29    831/945     3:18:43     1:20:07     1:40:31   13:51     3:01:25
7596  Robert Valentine       M 35-39    472/501     3:18:43     1:20:06     1:40:31   13:51     3:01:25
7597  Eugen Wiedmann         M 55-59    183/213     3:15:08     1:22:40     1:42:12   13:51     3:01:26
7598  Ryan Hatch             M 25-29    534/577     3:06:09     1:21:45     1:41:38   13:51     3:01:28
7599  Andrew Hatch           M 25-29    535/577     3:06:09     1:21:46     1:41:39   13:51     3:01:29
7600  Rose English           F 65-69       8/27     3:14:11     1:19:10     1:38:45   13:51     3:01:31
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7601  Erin Woike             F 30-34    773/923     3:14:20     1:18:07     1:38:14   13:52     3:01:34
7602  Heather Shotton        F 35-39    712/841     3:17:42     1:22:09     1:42:35   13:52     3:01:35
7603  Stephanie Garringer    F 30-34    774/923     3:05:05     1:22:49     1:43:31   13:52     3:01:37
7604  Katie McNaughton       F 20-24    657/728     3:11:24     1:16:24     1:36:49   13:52     3:01:37
7605  Jody Leblanc           M 50-54    265/296     3:09:16     1:23:36     1:44:26   13:52     3:01:39
7606  Gail Chambers          F 60-64      37/74     3:04:17     1:18:29     1:38:52   13:53     3:01:46
7607  Kelee Hoffman          F 25-29    832/945     3:11:20     1:16:06     1:37:13   13:53     3:01:46
7608  Daniel King            M 25-29    536/577     3:14:44     1:18:28     1:39:37   13:53     3:01:47
7609  Sabrina Wedgeworth     F 25-29    833/945     3:18:22     1:22:57     1:42:16   13:53     3:01:47
7610  Mallory Schrader       F 20-24    658/728     3:15:38     1:24:12     1:43:18   13:53     3:01:48
7611  Diane Powell           F 25-29    834/945     3:17:36     1:18:46     1:38:56   13:53     3:01:51
7612  Leslie Clingenpeel     F 30-34    775/923     3:09:26     1:24:59     1:45:03   13:53     3:01:53
7613  Braden Dana            M 30-34    571/611     3:14:11     1:21:35     1:42:11   13:53     3:01:53
7614  Denise Roberson        F 50-54    252/392     3:14:45     1:23:22     1:44:56   13:53     3:01:53
7615  Kelby Roberson         F 20-24    659/728     3:14:45     1:23:22     1:44:57   13:53     3:01:53
7616  Janet Gillis           F 55-59    127/242     3:04:04     1:26:41     1:46:19   13:53     3:01:55
7617  Aleta Wheelbarger      F 65-69       9/27     3:04:04     1:26:40     1:46:19   13:53     3:01:55
7618  Sherlett Myers         F 45-49    324/458     3:14:46     1:24:35     1:43:09   13:53     3:01:55
7619  Mary Bones             F 20-24    660/728     3:15:47     1:24:12     1:43:24   13:53     3:01:56
7620  Lauren Cashon          F 20-24    661/728     3:15:47     1:24:13     1:43:20   13:53     3:01:57
7621  Hanna Hubbs            F 20-24    662/728     3:15:48     1:24:12     1:43:24   13:53     3:01:57
7622  Jacque Cook            F 40-44    535/683     3:18:18     1:22:05     1:45:05   13:53     3:01:57
7623  Debbie Saterbak        F 50-54    253/392     3:18:41     1:26:34     1:46:52   13:53     3:01:57
7624  Angie Rains            F 35-39    713/841     3:16:37     1:29:38     1:48:53   13:54     3:02:00
7625  Christy Gilliam        F 40-44    536/683     3:16:37     1:29:38     1:48:53   13:54     3:02:00
7626  Pam Mitchell           F 45-49    325/458     3:17:22     1:21:06     1:41:55   13:54     3:02:00
7627  Mary Burchett          F 35-39    714/841     3:11:03     1:22:51     1:44:35   13:54     3:02:01
7628  Ryan Kirtland          M 25-29    537/577     3:15:02     1:18:24     1:36:44   13:54     3:02:03
7629  Jason Yohannan         M 35-39    473/501     3:17:00     1:19:35     1:39:51   13:54     3:02:03
7630  Shelby Fisher          F 35-39    715/841     3:19:36     1:18:27     1:39:34   13:54     3:02:05
7631  Kelli Abbey            F 25-29    835/945     3:18:43     1:19:39     1:40:16   13:54     3:02:08
7632  Megan Cannon           F 25-29    836/945     3:18:43     1:19:39     1:40:17   13:54     3:02:09
7633  Andrea Agosta          F 40-44    537/683     3:16:56     1:20:06     1:40:44   13:54     3:02:10
7634  Stephanie Campbell     F 35-39    716/841     3:16:54     1:23:08     1:45:01   13:55     3:02:13
7635  Andy Dang              M 25-29    538/577     3:08:26     1:12:37     1:31:42   13:55     3:02:15
7636  Sheila Krugman         F 25-29    837/945     3:09:14     1:19:02     1:40:26   13:55     3:02:15
7637  Bart Byrns             M 50-54    266/296     3:12:30     1:17:16     1:39:36   13:55     3:02:15
7638  Laura Rooms            F 40-44    538/683     3:16:41     1:22:41     1:42:56   13:55     3:02:15
7639  Tim Clark              M 55-59    184/213     3:20:16     1:26:09     1:45:07   13:55     3:02:16
7640  Kandi Rogers           F 40-44    539/683     3:04:09     1:16:23     1:37:08   13:55     3:02:18
7641  Hope Burks             F 35-39    717/841     3:05:42     1:11:24     1:31:01   13:55     3:02:22
7642  Robyn Bridges-Castro   F 25-29    838/945     3:16:38     1:20:19     1:41:55   13:55     3:02:22
7643  Shanna Rumburg         F 30-34    776/923     3:16:38     1:20:19     1:41:55   13:55     3:02:22
7644  Theresa Pilant         F 50-54    254/392     3:05:52     1:22:49     1:43:30   13:55     3:02:24
7645  Victoria Massey        F 20-24    663/728     3:13:21     1:19:52     1:40:13   13:55     3:02:24
7646  Paula Hirschler        F 45-49    326/458     3:04:16     1:16:13     1:36:54   13:55     3:02:25
7647  Dawn Martindale        F 40-44    540/683     3:15:21     1:24:34     1:46:09   13:56     3:02:27
7648  Amy Decker             F 35-39    718/841     3:20:06     1:15:46     1:36:51   13:56     3:02:27
7649  Melissa Wardrip        F 35-39    719/841     3:13:46     1:19:20     1:40:02   13:56     3:02:29
7650  Tracey Beesley         F 40-44    541/683     3:13:47     1:19:19     1:40:02   13:56     3:02:30
7651  Lisa Cheek             F 30-34    777/923     3:16:29                 1:39:49   13:56     3:02:31
7652  Bill Wheeler           M 50-54    267/296     3:04:23                 1:34:03   13:56     3:02:32
7653  Carolyn Woods          F 70-74       6/12     3:04:24     1:18:59     1:40:04   13:56     3:02:33
7654  Lacie Tribble          F 30-34    778/923     3:20:17     1:23:03     1:43:50   13:56     3:02:33
7655  Joy Fugett             F 30-34    779/923     3:14:29     1:18:45     1:39:48   13:56     3:02:34
7656  Jaryn Rainey           F 25-29    839/945     3:14:29     1:18:45     1:39:50   13:56     3:02:34
7657  Chris Johnson          M 35-39    474/501     3:07:53     1:25:47     1:42:06   13:56     3:02:36
7658  Amanda Hudson          F 20-24    664/728     3:20:57     1:20:22     1:39:38   13:56     3:02:36
7659  Donna Ewing            F 60-64      38/74     3:19:53     1:23:14     1:43:33   13:56     3:02:37
7660  Terri Stefanopoulos    F 50-54    255/392     3:20:57     1:20:22     1:39:38   13:56     3:02:37
7661  Brian Rusler           M 50-54    268/296     3:02:44     1:19:07     1:40:45   13:57     3:02:39
7662  Dawn Funk              F 30-34    780/923     3:14:57     1:17:23     1:37:43   13:57     3:02:40
7663  Susan Krusekopf        F 40-44    542/683     3:19:12     1:24:00     1:43:44   13:57     3:02:41
7664  Kristi Silva           F 25-29    840/945     3:20:40     1:22:52     1:42:30   13:57     3:02:42
7665  Rylie Sproul           F 25-29    841/945     3:12:42     1:27:52     1:47:39   13:57     3:02:44
7666  Jeff Curtis            M 35-39    475/501     3:18:49     1:20:26     1:40:54   13:57     3:02:44
7667  Traci Peluso           F 40-44    543/683     3:20:09     1:18:15     1:38:07   13:57     3:02:44
7668  Mike Milton            M 60-64      71/92     3:13:18     1:28:29     1:48:26   13:57     3:02:45
7669  Frank Tanner           M 25-29    539/577     3:20:53     1:23:27     1:45:17   13:57     3:02:45
7670  Lynn Schroeder         F 50-54    256/392     3:20:41     1:23:35     1:43:22   13:57     3:02:47
7671  Kathleen Davis         F 25-29    842/945     3:09:45     1:24:13     1:44:01   13:57     3:02:49
7672  Begin Love             F 30-34    781/923     3:08:32     1:22:01     1:42:34   13:57     3:02:50
7673  Brent Welch            M 30-34    572/611     3:09:48     1:24:13     1:44:01   13:58     3:02:52
7674  Marlene Robinson       F 65-69      10/27     3:19:50     1:24:18     1:45:25   13:58     3:02:52
7675  Barry Ellis            M 60-64      72/92     3:18:25     1:35:24     1:54:02   13:58     3:02:53
7676  Renee Curtis           F 35-39    720/841     3:18:58     1:20:27     1:40:54   13:58     3:02:54
7677  Danielle Taylor        F 35-39    721/841     3:18:58     1:20:28     1:40:55   13:58     3:02:54
7678  Tammy Miller           F 50-54    257/392     3:18:05     1:18:48     1:39:10   13:58     3:02:55
7679  Carli Aebi             F 30-34    782/923     3:18:05     1:18:48     1:39:11   13:58     3:02:56
7680  M Scott Rogers         M 25-29    540/577     3:06:10                 1:39:12   13:58     3:02:58
7681  Shannon Rogers         F 25-29    843/945     3:06:11     1:17:47     1:39:13   13:58     3:02:59
7682  Carol Abraham          F 55-59    128/242     3:15:56     1:22:03     1:43:02   13:58     3:03:00
7683  Michelle Larsen        F 40-44    544/683     3:17:26                 1:46:30   13:58     3:03:00
7684  Aleesha Cochran        F 30-34    783/923     3:04:36     1:20:26     1:41:45   13:58     3:03:02
7685  Belinda Jennings       F 45-49    327/458     3:09:21     1:16:10     1:37:30   13:58     3:03:03
7686  Jonathan Wance         M 30-34    573/611     3:20:29     1:18:15     1:38:07   13:58     3:03:03
7687  Melissa Rogers         F 30-34    784/923     3:19:23     1:18:22     1:39:26   13:59     3:03:05
7688  Kenna Barkley          F 40-44    545/683     3:20:40     1:21:11     1:41:28   13:59     3:03:06
7689  Christal Maritn        F 25-29    844/945     3:10:31     1:16:27     1:36:32   13:59     3:03:07
7690  Jimmy Le               M 30-34    574/611     3:16:00     1:17:51     1:39:08   13:59     3:03:08
7691  Lora Pierce            F 40-44    546/683     3:07:29     1:20:10     1:40:28   13:59     3:03:09
7692  Frances Haddock        F 50-54    258/392     3:16:07     1:21:41     1:41:49   13:59     3:03:11
7693  Janice McVay           F 45-49    328/458     3:20:11     1:21:33     1:43:16   13:59     3:03:13
7694  Rooster Cogburn        M 45-49    282/306     3:05:48     1:22:11     1:42:31   13:59     3:03:14
7695  Leslie Sneed           F 20-24    665/728     3:07:13     1:21:25     1:42:20   13:59     3:03:17
7696  Michele Aguilera       F 50-54    259/392     3:15:21     1:21:13     1:41:18   13:59     3:03:17
7697  Grace Aguilera         F 01-19    153/190     3:15:21     1:21:12     1:41:18   14:00     3:03:18
7698  Lavada Loper           F 55-59    129/242     3:14:02     1:24:25     1:45:17   14:00     3:03:22
7699  Jennifer Ventris       F 25-29    845/945     3:07:22     1:21:26     1:42:24   14:00     3:03:30
7700  Tiffany Hall           F 35-39    722/841     3:16:57     1:26:39     1:47:24   14:00     3:03:30
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7701  Crissy Holum           F 25-29    846/945     3:16:57     1:26:39     1:47:23   14:00     3:03:30
7702  Jessica Pierce         F 30-34    785/923     3:26:38     1:28:56     1:47:23   14:00     3:03:30
7703  Cheryl Frisch          F 40-44    547/683     3:13:12     1:14:50     1:36:07   14:01     3:03:32
7704  Grant Taylor           M 40-44    385/412     3:16:12     1:22:24     1:43:18   14:01     3:03:33
7705  John Brandenburg       M 45-49    283/306     3:19:49     1:24:23     1:46:03   14:01     3:03:33
7706  Angela Webber          F 25-29    847/945     3:19:59     1:26:24     1:46:05   14:01     3:03:33
7707  Margie Hufstedler      F 40-44    548/683     3:17:58     1:29:27     1:49:37   14:01     3:03:35
7708  Trisha Smith           F 35-39    723/841     3:17:58     1:29:26     1:49:37   14:01     3:03:35
7709  Julie Cooper           F 35-39    724/841     3:17:58     1:29:28     1:49:38   14:01     3:03:36
7710  Roxann Mason           F 50-54    260/392     3:21:09     1:24:01     1:41:44   14:01     3:03:39
7711  Melissa Frazier        F 25-29    848/945     3:15:19     1:17:37     1:38:34   14:01     3:03:40
7712  Michele Scates         F 40-44    549/683     3:16:17     1:20:33     1:42:09   14:01     3:03:42
7713  Brandi Dittrich        F 20-24    666/728     3:19:07     1:17:13     1:36:00   14:01     3:03:42
7714  Christy Hallock        F 30-34    786/923     3:21:56     1:21:40     1:42:27   14:01     3:03:42
7715  David Hallock          M 30-34    575/611     3:21:56     1:21:40     1:42:28   14:01     3:03:43
7716  Kristen Griffing       F 20-24    667/728     3:18:24     1:19:22     1:38:05   14:02     3:03:47
7717  Leigh Cantu            F 40-44    550/683     3:18:43     1:24:48     1:45:39   14:02     3:03:47
7718  Cindy Swearingen       F 45-49    329/458     3:08:58     1:22:44     1:43:12   14:02     3:03:49
7719  Stephanie White        F 30-34    787/923     3:19:57     1:24:10     1:44:27   14:02     3:03:51
7720  Darren Busick          M 30-34    576/611     3:18:46     1:28:39     1:47:42   14:02     3:03:52
7721  Mark Ingold            M 50-54    269/296     3:18:46     1:28:41     1:47:42   14:02     3:03:52
7722  Patricia Jarolim       F 55-59    130/242     3:20:02     1:27:26     1:47:46   14:02     3:03:54
7723  Luanne Lyman           F 55-59    131/242     3:20:03     1:27:26     1:47:46   14:02     3:03:55
7724  Megan Whan             F 20-24    668/728     3:06:55     1:14:32     1:38:06   14:03     3:03:57
7725  Sue Marolf             F 50-54    261/392     3:20:44     1:20:28     1:40:35   14:03     3:03:59
7726  Laura Garner           F 50-54    262/392     3:19:29     1:26:42     1:47:45   14:03     3:04:00
7727  Kelley Mitchell        F 35-39    725/841     3:08:03     1:20:49     1:41:04   14:03     3:04:01
7728  Yarelie Nieves         F 25-29    849/945     3:20:29     1:19:28     1:41:12   14:04     3:04:16
7729  Jennifer Grant         F 35-39    726/841     3:18:59     1:22:56     1:43:28   14:04     3:04:17
7730  Ginger Griffin         F 40-44    551/683     3:12:57     1:26:21     1:46:58   14:04     3:04:18
7731  Ross Royal             M 20-24    250/263     3:13:34     1:20:29     1:40:37   14:04     3:04:19
7732  Emily Grelle           F 20-24    669/728     3:13:34     1:20:30     1:40:38   14:04     3:04:19
7733  Robin Wenk             F 45-49    330/458     3:09:29     1:17:09     1:36:44   14:04     3:04:20
7734  Amanda Langham         F 30-34    788/923     3:09:29     1:17:09     1:36:44   14:04     3:04:21
7735  Joshlyn Howard         F 45-49    331/458     3:19:31     1:25:15     1:46:30   14:05     3:04:23
7736  Susan Ervin            F 60-64      39/74     3:21:17     1:20:04     1:40:33   14:05     3:04:23
7737  James Saunders         M 55-59    185/213     3:20:03     1:20:11     1:41:30   14:05     3:04:27
7738  Gary Scrivner          M 50-54    270/296     3:19:57     1:22:43     1:43:42   14:05     3:04:29
7739  Brenda Scrivner        F 50-54    263/392     3:19:57     1:22:43     1:43:41   14:05     3:04:29
7740  Sabrina Muenzing       F 20-24    670/728     3:19:29     1:18:32     1:39:20   14:05     3:04:30
7741  Ericka Kruse           F 20-24    671/728     3:19:31     1:21:04     1:42:01   14:05     3:04:31
7742  Sandy Linton           F 55-59    132/242     3:17:24     1:22:07     1:42:45   14:05     3:04:34
7743  Dena McIntire          F 65-69      11/27     3:18:44     1:26:28     1:48:13   14:05     3:04:36
7744  Gary McIntire          M 65-69      36/50     3:18:44     1:26:27     1:46:26   14:05     3:04:36
7745  Jim Atchison           M 50-54    271/296     3:21:48     1:18:40     1:40:45   14:05     3:04:36
7746  Katie Hillin           F 35-39    727/841     3:22:41     1:29:17     1:49:02   14:05     3:04:36
7747  Lori James             F 45-49    332/458     3:20:14     1:27:30     1:47:20   14:06     3:04:40
7748  April Price            F 35-39    728/841     3:21:30     1:25:53     1:45:59   14:06     3:04:40
7749  Patricia Bissonnette   F 55-59    133/242     3:17:12     1:24:09     1:43:41   14:06     3:04:41
7750  Heidi Luman            F 30-34    789/923     3:17:31     1:23:49     1:44:43   14:06     3:04:41
7751  Joseph Chirebvu        M 30-34    577/611     3:23:05     1:21:11     1:41:48   14:06     3:04:43
7752  Angela Scott           F 45-49    333/458     3:20:22     1:24:21     1:45:48   14:07     3:04:51
7753  Amy Bryn               F 40-44    552/683     3:20:23     1:24:21     1:45:48   14:07     3:04:51
7754  Kathryn Kreider        F 55-59    134/242     3:23:51     1:24:40     1:45:51   14:07     3:04:57
7755  Heather Dyer           F 20-24    672/728     3:14:05     1:17:49     1:39:51   14:07     3:04:59
7756  Amanda Miller          F 30-34    790/923     3:19:29     1:25:44     1:46:25   14:07     3:04:59
7757  Ladonna Wilson         F 45-49    334/458     3:22:53     1:22:42     1:43:15   14:07     3:05:01
7758  John Sadler            M 01-19    127/139     3:09:36     1:16:43     1:41:47   14:08     3:05:08
7759  Michael Epps           M 60-64      73/92     3:19:29     1:21:39     1:42:52   14:08     3:05:13
7760  Labetta Wallenmeyer    F 55-59    135/242     3:20:39     1:25:29     1:45:33   14:09     3:05:16
7761  Lashonna Hayden        F 40-44    553/683     3:17:47     1:27:39     1:47:48   14:09     3:05:20
7762  Randy Brinkley         M 60-64      74/92     3:22:50     1:23:06     1:44:12   14:09     3:05:22
7763  Kim Polonsky           F 30-34    791/923     3:21:23     1:27:24     1:48:27   14:09     3:05:23
7764  Kelli Baustert         F 40-44    554/683     3:10:40     1:21:02     1:42:19   14:09     3:05:26
7765  Keri Garon             F 40-44    555/683     3:09:47     1:24:01     1:43:20   14:10     3:05:29
7766  Annette Calhoun        F 45-49    335/458     3:19:35     1:22:18     1:42:45   14:10     3:05:29
7767  Anthony Jorgenson      M 40-44    386/412     3:15:38     1:17:42     1:39:15   14:10     3:05:30
7768  Heena Patel            F 30-34    792/923     3:06:21     1:16:28     1:37:16   14:10     3:05:31
7769  Lee Harris             F 30-34    793/923     3:17:51     1:20:32     1:41:49   14:10     3:05:31
7770  Rohit Patel            M 30-34    578/611     3:06:21     1:16:28     1:37:15   14:10     3:05:32
7771  Shannon Urda           F 30-34    794/923     3:18:26     1:27:36     1:46:22   14:10     3:05:32
7772  Megan McClellan        F 20-24    673/728     3:19:39     1:22:08     1:43:04   14:11     3:05:42
7773  Kathy Allen            F 40-44    556/683     3:21:42     1:21:28     1:42:32   14:11     3:05:42
7774  Amanda Black           F 30-34    795/923     3:23:56     1:25:05     1:46:10   14:11     3:05:42
7775  Robert Cassidy         M 30-34    579/611     3:21:35     1:16:49     1:37:05   14:11     3:05:45
7776  Nichole Paquet Smith   F 25-29    850/945     3:22:05     1:22:06     1:45:05   14:11     3:05:46
7777  Jessica Clark          F 25-29    851/945     3:22:05                 1:45:07   14:11     3:05:46
7778  Shain Baldwin          M 25-29    541/577     3:24:00     1:23:42     1:44:40   14:11     3:05:50
7779  Genevieve Craig        F 30-34    796/923     3:24:00     1:23:42     1:44:41   14:11     3:05:50
7780  Eric Sense             M 30-34    580/611     3:11:52     1:18:56     1:36:29   14:11     3:05:51
7781  Erin Baldwin           F 25-29    852/945     3:24:00     1:23:43     1:44:51   14:11     3:05:51
7782  Keith Means            M 55-59    186/213     3:09:22     1:24:19     1:45:42   14:11     3:05:52
7783  Tuan Tran              M 30-34    581/611     3:07:18     1:18:25     1:39:53   14:11     3:05:53
7784  Harrison Sharp         M 01-19    128/139     3:16:04     1:35:19     1:55:18   14:12     3:05:59
7785  Brittney Keel          F 25-29    853/945     3:09:06     1:21:03     1:42:17   14:12     3:06:06
7786  Erin Kanske            F 40-44    557/683     3:10:49     1:19:11     1:41:26   14:13     3:06:09
7787  Gary Morgan            M 50-54    272/296     3:12:14     1:26:26     1:46:37   14:13     3:06:12
7788  Randi Lewis            F 30-34    797/923     3:21:28     1:26:22     1:48:25   14:13     3:06:12
7789  Jeff Loyd              M 40-44    387/412     3:17:52     1:20:00     1:40:30   14:13     3:06:15
7790  Kimberly Carter        F 40-44    558/683     3:16:51     1:26:37     1:46:46   14:13     3:06:17
7791  Danica Atchley         F 40-44    559/683     3:16:51     1:26:38     1:46:46   14:13     3:06:18
7792  Dana Mueller           F 01-19    154/190     3:16:52     1:26:38     1:46:46   14:13     3:06:19
7793  Wanda Eichholz         F 60-64      40/74     3:11:42     1:22:31     1:43:21   14:13     3:06:20
7794  Butch Eichholz         M 65-69      37/50     3:11:42     1:22:31     1:43:22   14:13     3:06:20
7795  Angela Widener         F 40-44    560/683     3:11:42     1:22:31     1:43:21   14:13     3:06:20
7796  Louis Merchant         M 50-54    273/296     3:09:59     1:24:13     1:45:14   14:14     3:06:22
7797  James Kerr             M 40-44    388/412     3:22:51     1:22:09     1:44:40   14:14     3:06:23
7798  Timothy Kinnard        M 40-44    389/412     3:11:45     1:15:28     1:36:31   14:14     3:06:25
7799  Devin Provine          F 30-34    798/923     3:21:28     1:29:02     1:50:00   14:14     3:06:28
7800  Tom Boone              M 25-29    542/577     3:21:53     1:13:59     1:32:50   14:14     3:06:30
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7801  Aaron Hightower        M 25-29    543/577     3:20:33     1:20:38     1:42:16   14:15     3:06:37
7802  Alberta Bertenshaw     F 50-54    264/392     3:22:16     1:25:58     1:46:14   14:15     3:06:38
7803  Laci Dilibero          F 30-34    799/923     3:23:00     1:19:14     1:40:11   14:15     3:06:38
7804  Linda Cox              F 50-54    265/392     3:25:15     1:25:43     1:46:35   14:15     3:06:39
7805  Melissa Hall           F 30-34    800/923     3:16:08     1:25:41     1:46:53   14:15     3:06:40
7806  Tara Crowley           F 40-44    562/683     3:23:00     1:24:41     1:45:27   14:15     3:06:44
7807  Ann Blatt              F 40-44    561/683     3:23:00     1:24:41     1:45:28   14:15     3:06:44
7808  Julie Bernard          F 45-49    336/458     3:22:30     1:28:04     1:48:56   14:15     3:06:45
7809  Andrea Miles           F 40-44    563/683     3:23:00     1:24:24     1:46:03   14:15     3:06:45
7810  Shelly Collins         F 40-44    564/683     3:24:13                 1:47:12   14:15     3:06:47
7811  Whitney Merle          F 20-24    674/728     3:24:18     1:21:15     1:43:40   14:16     3:06:51
7812  Laura Reinhardt        F 35-39    729/841     3:24:20                 1:47:12   14:16     3:06:55
7813  Dusty Birdsong         M 55-59    187/213     3:25:20     1:30:06     1:50:44   14:16     3:06:58
7814  Debbie Kelly           F 50-54    266/392     3:15:01     1:31:18     1:53:23   14:17     3:07:01
7815  Meredithe Dearing      F 55-59    136/242     3:21:49     1:27:44     1:49:15   14:17     3:07:02
7816  Belva Harmon           F 35-39    730/841     3:09:02     1:23:03     1:44:04   14:17     3:07:04
7817  Delon Sadler           F 35-39    731/841     3:11:33     1:23:44     1:44:49   14:17     3:07:04
7818  Shelly Rowlett         F 45-49    337/458     3:14:47     1:31:13     1:51:10   14:17     3:07:05
7819  Jodi Jenista           F 35-39    732/841     3:23:50     1:21:17     1:42:11   14:17     3:07:08
7820  Erin Idacavage         F 30-34    801/923     3:23:50     1:21:17     1:42:11   14:17     3:07:08
7821  Laura Harrison         F 45-49    338/458     3:07:12     1:21:39     1:43:08   14:17     3:07:12
7822  Randi Brockhaus        F 25-29    854/945     3:08:45     1:16:36     1:39:41   14:17     3:07:13
7823  Donna Bullock          F 65-69      12/27     3:20:56     1:27:25     1:48:12   14:18     3:07:19
7824  Darcy Fuller           F 45-49    339/458     3:23:08     1:28:52     1:50:57   14:18     3:07:20
7825  Van Jacks              M 45-49    284/306     3:15:40     1:16:42     1:39:57   14:18     3:07:21
7826  Julie White            F 40-44    565/683     3:15:40     1:16:42     1:39:58   14:18     3:07:21
7827  Kristie Costilla       F 35-39    733/841     3:25:10     1:26:21     1:46:29   14:18     3:07:22
7828  Amy Adams              F 60-64      41/74     3:22:28     1:28:47     1:49:39   14:18     3:07:26
7829  Melissa Cullum         F 40-44    566/683     3:19:48     1:18:11     1:37:49   14:19     3:07:28
7830  Patricia Lemery        F 50-54    267/392     3:22:30     1:28:47     1:49:39   14:19     3:07:28
7831  Jessica Roberts        F 25-29    855/945     3:20:24     1:27:21     1:46:32   14:19     3:07:30
7832  Jana Moon              F 50-54    268/392     3:22:53     1:24:58     1:46:38   14:19     3:07:37
7833  Katherine Arrowmaker   F 50-54    269/392     3:24:18     1:26:20     1:48:28   14:20     3:07:40
7834  Gordon Hooper          M 35-39    476/501     3:20:02     1:17:17     1:38:27   14:20     3:07:44
7835  Hillary Sadler         F 25-29    856/945     3:22:52     1:18:37     1:38:00   14:20     3:07:44
7836  Keena Smith            F 40-44    567/683     3:22:52     1:18:38     1:38:02   14:20     3:07:45
7837  Mark Plaster           M 55-59    188/213     3:11:19     1:24:19     1:45:43   14:20     3:07:49
7838  Tiffany Copeland       F 35-39    734/841     3:24:16                 1:44:16   14:20     3:07:49
7839  Darcy Peterson         F 35-39    735/841     3:14:36     1:27:44     1:47:15   14:21     3:07:59
7840  Susan Pruchnicki       F 45-49    340/458     3:14:36     1:27:43     1:47:15   14:21     3:07:59
7841  Sheridan McCaffree     F 50-54    270/392     3:23:35     1:21:57     1:47:00   14:21     3:08:00
7842  Anna Ardoin            F 20-24    675/728     3:26:04     1:26:28     1:46:54   14:21     3:08:00
7843  Cristina McQuistion    F 45-49    341/458     3:23:36     1:22:01     1:47:01   14:21     3:08:01
7844  Greg Brooks            M 40-44    390/412     3:13:37     1:23:06     1:43:51   14:21     3:08:03
7845  Jill Burke             F 50-54    271/392     3:23:47     1:28:34     1:48:41   14:21     3:08:04
7846  Kimberly Urban         F 25-29    857/945     3:24:39     1:24:19     1:45:05   14:21     3:08:05
7847  Rayna Seitz            F 30-34    802/923     3:18:08     1:22:28     1:43:44   14:22     3:08:10
7848  Courtney Haynes        F 25-29    858/945     3:24:26     1:26:11     1:46:47   14:22     3:08:11
7849  Meelaud Boozary        M 20-24    251/263     3:08:30     1:16:47     1:37:18   14:22     3:08:12
7850  Melissa Maupin         F 30-34    803/923     3:24:28     1:15:54     1:35:47   14:22     3:08:12
7851  Naomi Amaha            F 25-29    859/945     3:24:41     1:30:59     1:52:12   14:22     3:08:13
7852  Ashley Butler          F 25-29    860/945     3:13:50     1:16:39     1:36:02   14:22     3:08:15
7853  Kash Edwards           M 01-19    129/139     3:24:17     1:30:39     1:50:50   14:22     3:08:17
7854  Sabrina Pike           F 45-49    342/458     3:15:09     1:20:54     1:42:38   14:22     3:08:18
7855  Jami Simon             F 25-29    861/945     3:22:08     1:24:06     1:45:12   14:23     3:08:19
7856  Katrina Blackwell      F 30-34    804/923     3:24:08     1:27:17     1:47:42   14:23     3:08:19
7857  Matt Blackwell         M 30-34    582/611     3:24:09     1:27:17     1:47:41   14:23     3:08:19
7858  Kimberly Souter        F 45-49    343/458     3:26:12     1:26:34     1:47:32   14:23     3:08:19
7859  Diane Orman            F 60-64      42/74     3:26:14     1:19:03     1:41:10   14:23     3:08:22
7860  September Dobson       F 25-29    862/945     3:14:28     1:31:01     1:52:03   14:23     3:08:23
7861  June Bruhn             F 45-49    344/458     3:18:14     1:24:16     1:47:32   14:23     3:08:25
7862  Nsisong Ikpa           M 30-34    583/611     3:23:45     1:23:43     1:43:05   14:23     3:08:25
7863  Brian Phelan           M 25-29    544/577     3:24:32     1:21:21     1:42:25   14:23     3:08:27
7864  Barbara Ivey           F 45-49    345/458     3:26:03     1:29:40     1:50:21   14:23     3:08:28
7865  Shannon Neil           F 40-44    568/683     3:26:03     1:29:39     1:50:22   14:23     3:08:29
7866  Alison King            F 45-49    346/458     3:27:50     1:25:04     1:46:47   14:23     3:08:30
7867  Deanna Miller          F 70-74       7/12     3:23:35     1:29:01     1:50:10   14:24     3:08:36
7868  Karen Martin           F 65-69      13/27     3:23:35     1:29:02     1:50:10   14:24     3:08:36
7869  Courtney Smith         F 01-19    155/190     3:23:39     1:28:48     1:49:54   14:24     3:08:36
7870  Bailey Brown           F 20-24    676/728     3:18:02     1:21:06     1:42:01   14:24     3:08:39
7871  Michelle Bates         F 35-39    736/841     3:25:20     1:30:16     1:51:05   14:24     3:08:39
7872  Teri Mueller           F 35-39    737/841     3:22:04     1:28:46     1:50:32   14:24     3:08:40
7873  Heather Tittjung       F 35-39    738/841     3:25:21     1:30:17     1:51:12   14:24     3:08:41
7874  Rob Morrison           M 40-44    391/412     3:22:59     1:25:48     1:47:33   14:24     3:08:42
7875  Michelle Edstrom       F 35-39    739/841     3:23:50     1:25:48     1:49:09   14:24     3:08:42
7876  Meghan Riley           F 01-19    156/190     3:23:50     1:25:48     1:49:09   14:24     3:08:42
7877  Jamie Vallion          F 40-44    569/683     3:25:08     1:33:28     1:53:35   14:24     3:08:43
7878  Diane Trego            F 50-54    272/392     3:25:44     1:28:52     1:49:21   14:24     3:08:43
7879  Kim Mullins            F 45-49    347/458     3:25:44     1:28:52     1:49:21   14:24     3:08:44
7880  Rondrea Haywood        F 25-29    863/945     3:27:04     1:23:39     1:43:37   14:25     3:08:45
7881  Lisa Poling            F 45-49    348/458     3:26:25     1:24:17     1:45:40   14:25     3:08:47
7882  Ross Edwards           M 35-39    477/501     3:24:49     1:30:38     1:50:48   14:25     3:08:49
7883  Kim Dennis             F 50-54    273/392     3:22:37     1:29:33     1:50:20   14:25     3:08:52
7884  Lindsay Purser         F 25-29    864/945     3:22:57     1:18:32     1:37:44   14:25     3:08:56
7885  Linnea Edwards         F 35-39    740/841     3:24:59     1:30:46     1:51:14   14:26     3:08:59
7886  Melissa Dana           F 30-34    805/923     3:21:18     1:30:02     1:51:01   14:26     3:09:02
7887  Dalena Arrington       F 30-34    806/923     3:09:48     1:21:23     1:42:06   14:26     3:09:04
7888  Katheryn Ward          F 30-34    807/923     3:11:20     1:29:01     1:49:23   14:26     3:09:06
7889  Carla Dunn             F 45-49    349/458     3:23:42     1:21:32     1:42:49   14:26     3:09:06
7890  Sam Dunn               M 45-49    285/306     3:23:43     1:21:32     1:42:48   14:26     3:09:06
7891  Eyram Tsagli           F 30-34    808/923     3:09:27     1:19:58     1:40:22   14:27     3:09:12
7892  Tadgy Stacy            F 40-44    570/683     3:20:13     1:26:35     1:48:31   14:27     3:09:12
7893  Sheila Hensley         F 40-44    571/683     3:20:13     1:26:35     1:48:31   14:27     3:09:13
7894  Celso Ramos            M 35-39    478/501     3:26:46     1:31:58     1:50:26   14:27     3:09:19
7895  Lori Tate              F 40-44    572/683     3:24:12     1:26:43     1:45:40   14:27     3:09:20
7896  Robert Brookey         M 55-59    189/213     3:25:07     1:28:27     1:48:34   14:27     3:09:23
7897  Rick Howell            M 50-54    274/296     3:25:57     1:32:34     1:54:57   14:27     3:09:24
7898  Sara Harris            F 25-29    865/945     3:24:59     1:24:08     1:45:31   14:28     3:09:25
7899  Gina Donica            F 45-49    350/458     3:25:03     1:25:59     1:46:16   14:28     3:09:25
7900  Lindy Wiens            F 55-59    137/242     3:23:28     1:31:11     1:52:12   14:28     3:09:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
7901  Jana Leddy             F 60-64      43/74     3:23:28     1:31:11     1:52:13   14:28     3:09:27
7902  Jean-Marc Hache        M 55-59    190/213     3:23:56     1:25:56     1:46:59   14:28     3:09:28
7903  Karli Greenfield       F 25-29    866/945     3:23:21     1:24:06     1:45:12   14:28     3:09:32
7904  Eric Costello          M 45-49    286/306     3:18:17     1:25:16     1:46:47   14:28     3:09:33
7905  Melissa Finck          F 35-39    741/841     3:25:49     1:29:20     1:49:48   14:28     3:09:33
7906  Chuck Riley            M 60-64      75/92     3:16:04     1:25:10     1:46:55   14:28     3:09:34
7907  Rana Camp              F 35-39    742/841     3:18:09     1:20:27     1:41:52   14:28     3:09:36
7908  Brent Shurbet          M 40-44    392/412     3:18:51     1:23:55     1:45:01   14:28     3:09:37
7909  Derrelyn Shurbet       F 40-44    573/683     3:18:51     1:23:55     1:45:02   14:29     3:09:38
7910  Tiffaney Snyder        F 40-44    574/683     3:25:22     1:28:46     1:50:08   14:29     3:09:38
7911  Amanda Garcia          F 30-34    809/923     3:24:06                 1:46:37   14:29     3:09:40
7912  Tia Schuldt            F 25-29    867/945     3:16:33     1:24:27     1:46:41   14:29     3:09:43
7913  Stephanie Nelson       F 25-29    868/945     3:21:00     1:31:48     1:51:52   14:29     3:09:44
7914  Tina Pence             F 50-54    274/392     3:13:28     1:29:11     1:51:11   14:29     3:09:45
7915  Melissa Hall           F 20-24    677/728     3:23:46     1:33:46     1:54:25   14:29     3:09:45
7916  Vanessa Brackett       F 20-24    678/728     3:23:46     1:33:45     1:54:24   14:29     3:09:45
7917  Julie Evans            F 45-49    351/458     3:27:02     1:25:12     1:45:08   14:29     3:09:49
7918  Elaine Nesbitt         F 55-59    138/242     3:25:17     1:25:46     1:47:45   14:29     3:09:50
7919  Laurie Gray            F 50-54    275/392     3:24:18     1:27:45     1:49:05   14:30     3:09:56
7920  John Nalagan           M 45-49    287/306     3:27:09     1:25:12     1:45:09   14:30     3:09:57
7921  Ellen Agronis          F 65-69      14/27     3:25:42     1:28:19     1:49:56   14:30     3:10:00
7922  Stan Miller            M 55-59    191/213     3:25:05     1:21:07     1:44:21   14:30     3:10:01
7923  Claire Hume            F 35-39    743/841     3:25:05     1:21:07     1:44:21   14:30     3:10:01
7924  Lori Anderson          F 45-49    352/458     3:11:54     1:25:16     1:46:43   14:31     3:10:04
7925  Celeste Raymond        F 40-44    575/683     3:27:54     1:29:14     1:49:59   14:31     3:10:04
7926  Crystal Lutgen         F 30-34    810/923     3:25:28     1:29:28     1:50:26   14:31     3:10:11
7927  Rachel Hildebrand      F 25-29    869/945     3:19:34     1:23:06     1:43:03   14:31     3:10:13
7928  Deana Hildebrand       F 55-59    139/242     3:19:35     1:23:05     1:43:04   14:31     3:10:15
7929  Teresa Miller          F 35-39    744/841     3:19:36     1:23:04     1:43:04   14:31     3:10:16
7930  Tiffany Bigby          F 01-19    157/190     3:25:30     1:24:28     1:46:19   14:32     3:10:17
7931  Angela Baldwin         F 40-44    576/683     3:11:15     1:22:34     1:44:55   14:32     3:10:20
7932  Hannah Wiggins         F 25-29    870/945     3:25:22     1:29:45     1:51:31   14:32     3:10:21
7933  Alan Wiggins           M 25-29    545/577     3:25:22     1:29:46     1:51:30   14:32     3:10:22
7934  Jacob Pfannenstiel     M 20-24    252/263     3:28:33     1:25:08     1:45:38   14:32     3:10:23
7935  Chelsea Pfannenstiel   F 20-24    679/728     3:28:33     1:25:08     1:45:38   14:32     3:10:23
7936  Dianna Buck            F 60-64      44/74     3:26:27     1:34:58     1:55:33   14:32     3:10:27
7937  Chien Hoang            M 45-49    288/306     3:26:17     1:18:23     1:41:31   14:33     3:10:33
7938  Jim Dolan              M 40-44    393/412     3:26:18     1:20:32     1:41:31   14:33     3:10:34
7939  Deborah Hernandez      F 30-34    811/923     3:25:44     1:22:43     1:44:12   14:33     3:10:35
7940  Robert Scott           M 30-34    584/611     3:28:00     1:25:40     1:47:55   14:33     3:10:35
7941  Amber Scott            F 30-34    812/923     3:28:00     1:25:40     1:47:55   14:33     3:10:36
7942  Isabelle Billen        F 45-49    353/458     3:28:26     1:22:22     1:44:23   14:33     3:10:39
7943  Lindi Ewing            F 25-29    871/945     3:21:50     1:19:57     1:38:52   14:33     3:10:41
7944  Ellen Williams         F 30-34    813/923     3:21:50     1:19:58     1:39:35   14:33     3:10:41
7945  Joshua Alltizer        M 35-39    479/501     3:26:54     1:23:49     1:46:21   14:34     3:10:48
7946  Lisa Raasch            F 40-44    577/683     3:27:46     1:25:46     1:46:29   14:34     3:10:50
7947  Annetta Caricato       F 50-54    276/392     3:11:54     1:24:22     1:45:31   14:34     3:10:54
7948  Shelly Reynolds        F 50-54    277/392     3:25:27     1:28:53     1:50:30   14:34     3:10:54
7949  Teresa Williams        F 50-54    278/392     3:25:28     1:28:53     1:50:30   14:34     3:10:54
7950  Teresa Harmon          F 45-49    354/458     3:25:20     1:30:17     1:52:49   14:35     3:10:56
7951  Natesha Cavers         F 35-39    745/841     3:21:39     1:26:00     1:47:27   14:35     3:11:00
7952  Erin Fast              F 35-39    746/841     3:24:24     1:20:54     1:41:46   14:35     3:11:01
7953  Kimberly Micham        F 45-49    355/458     3:16:26     1:23:01     1:43:37   14:35     3:11:02
7954  Travis Jennings        M 40-44    394/412     3:27:43     1:27:18     1:48:09   14:35     3:11:03
7955  Shannon Jennings       F 40-44    578/683     3:27:44     1:27:18     1:48:13   14:35     3:11:03
7956  Dawn Hardy             F 40-44    579/683     3:28:55     1:25:33     1:47:19   14:35     3:11:07
7957  Laken Hilmes           F 20-24    680/728     3:25:50     1:24:30     1:46:11   14:36     3:11:11
7958  Cindy Rauh             F 50-54    279/392     3:28:20     1:32:36     1:53:54   14:36     3:11:11
7959  Lance Smiley           M 45-49    289/306     3:35:30     1:25:05     1:45:34   14:36     3:11:12
7960  Amanda Hall            F 30-34    814/923     3:28:18     1:26:10     1:48:34   14:36     3:11:22
7961  Eric Hall              M 30-34    585/611     3:28:19     1:26:04     1:48:33   14:36     3:11:22
7962  Kristil Ouzts          F 01-19    158/190     3:24:45     1:24:34     1:47:40   14:37     3:11:23
7963  Michael Alonzo         M 25-29    546/577     3:29:44     1:22:09     1:43:48   14:37     3:11:23
7964  Coreyon Coulter        M 35-39    480/501     3:28:55     1:25:33     1:48:13   14:37     3:11:24
7965  Melissa Moore          F 25-29    872/945     3:29:46     1:22:10     1:43:58   14:37     3:11:24
7966  Kathryn Meyer          F 55-59    140/242     3:25:56     1:22:06     1:43:54   14:37     3:11:28
7967  Natalie Lierle         F 40-44    580/683     3:26:08     1:24:31     1:46:11   14:37     3:11:29
7968  Marcella Ouzts         F 40-44    581/683     3:24:55     1:24:30     1:47:39   14:37     3:11:30
7969  Tasha Salinas          F 30-34    815/923     3:25:42     1:27:32     1:47:58   14:37     3:11:31
7970  Sheila Scott           F 35-39    747/841     3:25:42     1:27:32     1:47:59   14:37     3:11:31
7971  Diana Oakley           F 40-44    582/683     3:15:06     1:30:30     1:53:12   14:37     3:11:35
7972  Terry Wynn             F 70-74       8/12     3:27:52     1:31:24     1:52:58   14:38     3:11:41
7973  Tina Moody             F 40-44    583/683     3:27:52     1:31:24     1:52:58   14:38     3:11:41
7974  Adam Brandenburg       M 40-44    395/412     3:12:45     1:18:09     1:39:16   14:38     3:11:44
7975  Rj Young               M 25-29    547/577     3:13:09     1:16:54     1:33:43   14:38     3:11:44
7976  Sandi Casey            F 30-34    816/923     3:26:57     1:24:31     1:46:18   14:38     3:11:44
7977  Ginny Strickland       F 50-54    280/392     3:27:45     1:34:58     1:55:32   14:38     3:11:44
7978  Mary Stafford          F 20-24    681/728     3:13:09     1:18:06     1:41:26   14:38     3:11:45
7979  Jerry Pitt             M 50-54    275/296     3:18:07     1:16:43     1:41:52   14:38     3:11:46
7980  Jackie Brainerd        F 55-59    141/242     3:21:26     1:26:01     1:50:45   14:39     3:11:51
7981  Kerri Wade             F 30-34    817/923     3:25:02     1:21:44     1:42:46   14:39     3:11:54
7982  Lacey Buettner         F 25-29    873/945     3:25:21     1:26:51     1:49:08   14:39     3:11:55
7983  Beth Hardy             F 45-49    356/458     3:26:36     1:32:48     1:53:45   14:39     3:11:56
7984  Troy Hardy             M 45-49    290/306     3:26:36     1:32:54     1:53:45   14:39     3:11:56
7985  Israel Totani          M 25-29    548/577     3:23:06     1:29:08     1:50:52   14:39     3:11:59
7986  Taylor Thomason        F 20-24    682/728     3:18:55     1:30:15     1:52:35   14:39     3:12:00
7987  Shelly Thomason        F 55-59    142/242     3:18:55     1:30:15     1:52:35   14:39     3:12:00
7988  Kayla Mendoza          F 30-34    818/923     3:22:00     1:24:34     1:45:45   14:39     3:12:00
7989  Christina Henson       F 30-34    819/923     3:23:06     1:29:16     1:51:10   14:39     3:12:00
7990  Jennifer Scott         F 35-39    748/841     3:15:35     1:21:22     1:45:27   14:39     3:12:01
7991  Ryan Houston           M 35-39    481/501     3:23:09     1:29:08     1:50:52   14:40     3:12:02
7992  Brooke Houston         F 30-34    820/923     3:23:09     1:29:16     1:51:09   14:40     3:12:03
7993  Kristi Dennis          F 20-24    683/728     3:25:48     1:26:37     1:46:26   14:40     3:12:05
7994  Rick Ryan              M 55-59    192/213     3:18:59     1:27:24     1:48:02   14:40     3:12:08
7995  Misty Mullendore       F 30-34    821/923     3:27:25     1:26:25     1:48:25   14:40     3:12:08
7996  Debbie Haukap          F 55-59    143/242     3:30:21     1:26:36     1:49:46   14:40     3:12:09
7997  Barbie Barnard         F 50-54    281/392     3:17:53     1:30:55     1:52:15   14:40     3:12:13
7998  Lisa Edmonds           F 45-49    357/458     3:15:38     1:30:43     1:52:04   14:41     3:12:16
7999  Kaleb Minton           M 01-19    130/139     3:16:12     1:24:49     1:46:19   14:41     3:12:19
8000  Teressa Kaemmerling    F 60-64      45/74     3:27:50     1:27:40     1:49:10   14:41     3:12:19
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
8001  Jean Carpenter-William F 50-54    282/392     3:27:50     1:27:40     1:49:09   14:41     3:12:19
8002  Nicole Minton          F 35-39    749/841     3:16:13     1:24:50     1:46:20   14:41     3:12:21
8003  Teresa Bookout         F 55-59    144/242     3:27:47     1:28:43     1:50:23   14:41     3:12:27
8004  Hayley Cosgrove        F 01-19    159/190     3:30:59     1:23:01     1:44:51   14:41     3:12:27
8005  Linda Eason            F 50-54    283/392     3:23:45     1:23:02     1:44:04   14:42     3:12:29
8006  Kirk Harbison          M 50-54    276/296     3:28:15     1:27:55     1:50:19   14:42     3:12:29
8007  Marsha Williams        F 50-54    284/392     3:23:31     1:24:36     1:46:16   14:42     3:12:34
8008  Angela Chodrick        F 35-39    750/841     3:30:18     1:24:59     1:47:08   14:42     3:12:34
8009  Gloria Torres          F 40-44    584/683     3:13:02     1:17:05     1:36:45   14:42     3:12:35
8010  Barbara Houser         F 50-54    285/392     3:17:10     1:24:11     1:46:26   14:42     3:12:40
8011  Michele Moritz         F 40-44    585/683     3:23:31     1:25:02     1:49:44   14:42     3:12:40
8012  Mohamad Khawandanah    M 30-34    586/611     3:21:52     1:17:41     1:37:37   14:43     3:12:41
8013  Shanda Neelley         F 40-44    586/683     3:31:18     1:26:12     1:45:57   14:43     3:12:46
8014  Dan Neelley            M 35-39    482/501     3:31:18     1:26:12     1:45:57   14:43     3:12:46
8015  Angelia Hilt           F 45-49    358/458     3:13:08     1:26:36     1:50:11   14:43     3:12:49
8016  Pat Riggs              F 50-54    286/392     3:14:56     1:29:49     1:53:04   14:43     3:12:50
8017  Ashley Lansford        F 30-34    822/923     3:29:34     1:30:15     1:51:14   14:43     3:12:53
8018  Sarah Bashaw           F 25-29    874/945     3:28:43     1:29:30     1:51:01   14:44     3:12:57
8019  Brooke Honey           F 30-34    823/923     3:29:19     1:30:29     1:51:58   14:44     3:12:57
8020  Mark Acord             M 35-39    483/501     3:31:26     1:35:35     1:57:22   14:44     3:13:02
8021  Kyle Compton           M 25-29    549/577     3:31:02     1:30:38     1:48:01   14:44     3:13:05
8022  Samantha Schmaus       F 20-24    684/728     3:30:47     1:28:55     1:54:07   14:45     3:13:14
8023  Shannon Wilkinson      F 40-44    587/683     3:29:00     1:28:46     1:50:10   14:45     3:13:17
8024  Terri Keuchel          F 50-54    287/392     3:19:37     1:19:13     1:40:02   14:45     3:13:19
8025  Lindsay Redburn-Smith  F 25-29    875/945     3:14:59                 1:49:24   14:45     3:13:20
8026  Carol Howard           F 65-69      15/27     3:27:53     1:28:55     1:50:24   14:46     3:13:25
8027  Leon Fowler II         M 30-34    587/611     3:31:35     1:18:58     1:41:31   14:46     3:13:25
8028  Iman Crawford          M 60-64      76/92     3:28:54     1:25:45     1:47:45   14:46     3:13:26
8029  Jamie Bedford          F 35-39    751/841     3:31:57     1:24:52     1:46:54   14:46     3:13:28
8030  Leah Jack              F 35-39    752/841     3:31:57     1:24:52     1:46:54   14:46     3:13:28
8031  Stephanie Stewart      F 45-49    359/458     3:21:36     1:31:18     1:53:23   14:47     3:13:36
8032  Billy Buckmaster       M 25-29    550/577     3:15:33     1:25:48     1:48:35   14:47     3:13:39
8033  Sandra Bryant          F 40-44    588/683     3:16:20     1:29:16     1:50:36   14:47     3:13:41
8034  Donna Grimes           F 50-54    288/392     3:16:20     1:29:17     1:50:36   14:47     3:13:41
8035  Amy Nelson             F 40-44    589/683     3:30:39     1:26:11     1:47:57   14:47     3:13:42
8036  Martha Crawford        F 60-64      46/74     3:29:12     1:25:48     1:47:45   14:47     3:13:45
8037  Cherry Scott           F 45-49    360/458     3:19:26     1:30:55     1:52:16   14:47     3:13:46
8038  Lori Hannon            F 45-49    361/458     3:31:33     1:31:13     1:53:35   14:47     3:13:46
8039  Kimberly Haddock       F 40-44    590/683     3:26:25     1:29:22     1:50:44   14:48     3:13:51
8040  Linda Duncan           F 50-54    289/392     3:20:02     1:30:40     1:52:42   14:48     3:13:58
8041  Martha Battles         F 45-49    362/458     3:29:54     1:33:10     1:54:32   14:49     3:14:00
8042  Denita Hancock         F 50-54    290/392     3:25:26     1:25:14     1:45:53   14:49     3:14:02
8043  Golda Duncan           F 50-54    291/392     3:33:42     1:33:26     1:54:34   14:49     3:14:05
8044  Rob Varnum             M 65-69      38/50     3:31:55     1:29:45     1:50:51   14:49     3:14:12
8045  Angie Siegel           F 35-39    753/841     3:19:52     1:09:45     1:29:09   14:50     3:14:13
8046  Steffanie Vincent      F 30-34    824/923     3:27:04     1:21:08     1:44:07   14:50     3:14:15
8047  Fred Tracy             M 65-69      39/50     3:30:27     1:31:52     1:53:24   14:50     3:14:15
8048  Jennifer McCain        F 40-44    591/683     3:15:22     1:26:08     1:48:07   14:50     3:14:18
8049  Nicholas Archibald     M 25-29    551/577     3:28:51     1:28:38     1:50:12   14:50     3:14:20
8050  John Fishel            M 70-74       9/18     3:30:18     1:31:44     1:53:52   14:50     3:14:20
8051  Scott Moore            M 40-44    396/412     3:30:54     1:26:50     1:49:22   14:50     3:14:20
8052  Kenna Wilson           F 45-49    363/458     3:26:19     1:26:36     1:48:00   14:51     3:14:30
8053  Saundra Patten         F 50-54    292/392     3:28:54     1:30:13     1:51:37   14:51     3:14:35
8054  Manette McLean         F 25-29    876/945     3:25:07     1:21:37     1:43:27   14:51     3:14:36
8055  Pamela Curry           F 55-59    145/242     3:28:54     1:30:13     1:51:37   14:51     3:14:36
8056  Mallory Wilson         F 20-24    685/728     3:26:27     1:26:36     1:48:14   14:51     3:14:37
8057  Debbie Lawson          F 55-59    146/242     3:29:49     1:20:25     1:42:44   14:52     3:14:39
8058  Renee Hann             F 40-44    592/683     3:29:51     1:29:53     1:52:51   14:52     3:14:39
8059  Torrie Vann            F 35-39    754/841     3:29:51     1:29:52     1:52:51   14:52     3:14:40
8060  Sharna Reingold        F 50-54    293/392     3:32:36     1:31:05     1:53:26   14:52     3:14:42
8061  Tim Sean Youmans       M 40-44    397/412     3:30:29     1:34:19     1:55:55   14:52     3:14:47
8062  Karen Youmans          F 40-44    593/683     3:30:30     1:34:18     1:55:55   14:52     3:14:47
8063  Darryl Hooks           M 50-54    277/296     3:20:15     1:19:52     1:41:33   14:53     3:14:56
8064  Denise Reed            F 40-44    594/683     3:28:24     1:32:17     1:54:18   14:53     3:14:59
8065  Dana Hardiman-Jobe     F 45-49    364/458     3:28:24     1:32:17     1:54:18   14:53     3:14:59
8066  Dan Reynolds           M 50-54    278/296     3:31:12     1:34:58     1:57:05   14:53     3:15:03
8067  Sarah Ming             F 20-24    686/728     3:22:52     1:33:35     1:56:55   14:53     3:15:04
8068  Linda Gater            F 55-59    147/242     3:22:53     1:33:35     1:56:55   14:53     3:15:04
8069  Sherry Hodges          F 45-49    365/458     3:24:06     1:34:28     1:55:37   14:54     3:15:05
8070  Robin Donwerth         F 45-49    366/458     3:24:07     1:34:28     1:55:37   14:54     3:15:06
8071  Bill Gibbs             M 55-59    193/213     3:31:07                 1:53:31   14:54     3:15:06
8072  Emma Schemmer          F 01-19    160/190     3:20:39     1:24:09     1:45:35   14:54     3:15:08
8073  Sara Moore             F 45-49    367/458     3:26:00     1:21:51     1:44:03   14:54     3:15:10
8074  Kaley Amway            F 25-29    877/945     3:18:58     1:25:07     1:46:56   14:54     3:15:17
8075  Charles Baker          M 65-69      40/50     3:32:12     1:32:15     1:54:08   14:55     3:15:18
8076  Cheryl Wetzel          F 55-59    148/242     3:32:12     1:32:16     1:54:09   14:55     3:15:19
8077  Marilyn Baker          F 65-69      16/27     3:32:12     1:32:16     1:54:08   14:55     3:15:19
8078  Norma Gibe             F 55-59    149/242     3:32:12     1:32:16     1:54:09   14:55     3:15:20
8079  Melanie Pearce         F 35-39    755/841     3:32:25     1:31:06     1:51:17   14:55     3:15:21
8080  Trina Bose             F 35-39    756/841     3:32:25     1:31:06     1:51:18   14:55     3:15:22
8081  Jamecia Palmer         F 30-34    825/923     3:32:10     1:30:15     1:51:13   14:55     3:15:28
8082  Robin Slagle           F 50-54    294/392     3:24:15     1:23:28     1:45:03   14:56     3:15:35
8083  Mandy Bressers         F 25-29    878/945     3:32:37     1:28:15     1:51:53   14:57     3:15:46
8084  Spencer Hankins        M 35-39    484/501     3:32:50     1:25:34     1:45:10   14:57     3:15:47
8085  Linda Crabb            F 25-29    879/945     3:18:35     1:31:37     1:52:58   14:57     3:15:51
8086  Jeremy Melton          M 25-29    552/577     3:27:23     1:32:31     1:51:48   14:58     3:16:00
8087  Jacqueline McKinley    F 30-34    826/923     3:26:41     1:25:41     1:47:59   14:58     3:16:01
8088  Brent Melton           M 25-29    553/577     3:27:23     1:32:30     1:51:47   14:58     3:16:01
8089  Demecia Franklin       F 50-54    295/392     3:31:26     1:33:37     1:55:59   14:58     3:16:03
8090  David Wheeler          M 40-44    398/412     3:25:38     1:25:05     1:47:21   14:58     3:16:05
8091  Rick McAmis            M 45-49    291/306     3:22:35                 1:50:34   14:59     3:16:11
8092  Kimberly Carter        F 35-39    757/841     3:30:22     1:24:05     1:45:32   14:59     3:16:12
8093  John Russell           M 50-54    279/296     3:30:22     1:24:06     1:45:31   14:59     3:16:12
8094  Rachel Dillin          F 35-39    758/841     3:19:21     1:25:56     1:47:47   14:59     3:16:16
8095  Chandra McDaniel       F 25-29    880/945     3:21:26     1:23:28     1:45:32   14:59     3:16:17
8096  Marvin Hiebert         M 45-49    292/306     3:35:39     1:28:26     1:50:39   14:59     3:16:22
8097  Jay Dunlap             M 25-29    554/577     3:28:59     1:27:34     1:49:04   15:00     3:16:29
8098  Christy Zimms          F 35-39    759/841     3:34:03     1:28:40     1:50:50   15:00     3:16:30
8099  Malinda Carr           F 35-39    760/841     3:24:07     1:23:56     1:46:21   15:00     3:16:31
8100  Misti Southern         F 40-44    595/683     3:24:08     1:23:57     1:46:22   15:00     3:16:32
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8101  Amy Chaney             F 30-34    828/923     3:26:21     1:13:58     1:32:29   15:00     3:16:32
8102  Briana McGinnis        F 30-34    827/923     3:26:21     1:13:57     1:32:29   15:00     3:16:32
8103  Jenifer Wood           F 25-29    881/945     3:34:44     1:27:06     1:49:19   15:00     3:16:35
8104  Jack Wood              M 30-34    588/611     3:34:44     1:27:07     1:49:20   15:00     3:16:36
8105  Carla Howe             F 50-54    296/392     3:32:29     1:28:51     1:50:57   15:01     3:16:41
8106  Cherilyn Lewallen      F 50-54    297/392     3:29:15     1:33:45     1:56:14   15:01     3:16:42
8107  Robin Glass            F 40-44    596/683     3:29:56     1:34:44     1:55:46   15:01     3:16:46
8108  Kathy Moore            F 55-59    150/242     3:29:56     1:34:44     1:55:45   15:01     3:16:46
8109  Steve Hill             M 40-44    399/412     3:33:53     1:31:37     1:52:26   15:01     3:16:47
8110  Katie Mayes            F 35-39    761/841     3:30:42     1:31:39     1:52:13   15:01     3:16:48
8111  Allie Lousch           F 45-49    368/458     3:30:42     1:31:36     1:52:12   15:01     3:16:48
8112  Buddy Jones            M 75-99       6/12     3:34:06     1:33:09     1:54:18   15:01     3:16:49
8113  Meredith Sense         F 25-29    882/945     3:22:53     1:24:23     1:47:24   15:02     3:16:52
8114  Clint Williams         M 50-54    280/296     3:29:08     1:36:27     1:57:18   15:02     3:16:52
8115  Shelby Hartgrove       F 20-24    687/728     3:19:42     1:18:55     1:41:37   15:02     3:16:55
8116  Melissa Shepherd       F 25-29    883/945     3:28:44     1:29:07     1:50:13   15:03     3:17:06
8117  Joe Freeland           M 50-54    281/296     3:35:25     1:32:13     1:53:50   15:03     3:17:10
8118  Valerie Schulz         F 40-44    597/683     3:32:53     1:32:23     1:53:33   15:03     3:17:11
8119  Kathy Schemmer         F 50-54    298/392     3:22:47     1:24:09     1:45:36   15:04     3:17:16
8120  Dixie Christie         F 30-34    829/923     3:28:53     1:29:07     1:50:14   15:04     3:17:16
8121  Christie Byars         F 50-54    299/392     3:26:37     1:18:48     1:41:40   15:04     3:17:27
8122  Megan Pridgeon         F 01-19    161/190     3:31:39     1:26:47     1:48:54   15:05     3:17:34
8123  Sheri McCool           F 45-49    369/458     3:28:56     1:26:19     1:47:56   15:05     3:17:36
8124  Suzann Cummins         F 30-34    830/923     3:33:30     1:32:38     1:53:25   15:05     3:17:40
8125  Barbara Williams       F 55-59    151/242     3:34:51     1:28:56     1:51:55   15:06     3:17:44
8126  Sara Sweet             F 40-44    598/683     3:34:51     1:28:57     1:51:56   15:06     3:17:44
8127  Karen Plants           F 60-64      47/74     3:31:51     1:32:59     1:53:30   15:06     3:17:46
8128  Misty Chaney           F 35-39    762/841     3:34:16     1:29:38     1:52:02   15:06     3:17:49
8129  Angela Martindale      F 35-39    763/841     3:36:27     1:28:05     1:49:52   15:06     3:17:53
8130  Chad Cobb              M 30-34    589/611     3:30:43     1:32:39     1:53:35   15:07     3:17:57
8131  April Chesser          F 30-34    831/923     3:30:46     1:18:02     1:36:00   15:07     3:17:59
8132  Tara Sanders           F 30-34    833/923     3:33:36     1:25:39     1:49:36   15:07     3:18:03
8133  Chara Watson           F 30-34    832/923     3:33:36     1:25:40     1:49:36   15:07     3:18:03
8134  Marion Cain IV         M 35-39    485/501     3:29:56     1:27:05     1:50:47   15:07     3:18:05
8135  Amanda Winkler         F 25-29    884/945     3:33:16     1:27:23     1:48:15   15:08     3:18:09
8136  Lou Bennett            F 25-29    885/945     3:33:16     1:27:23     1:48:15   15:08     3:18:09
8137  Nicole Bortz           F 30-34    834/923     3:21:46     1:23:54     1:47:03   15:08     3:18:12
8138  Sharon Franks          F 45-49    370/458     3:21:15     1:28:45     1:51:10   15:08     3:18:13
8139  David Gruber           M 60-64      77/92     3:34:55     1:35:37     1:57:29   15:08     3:18:15
8140  Drea Polson            F 40-44    599/683     3:18:16     1:25:52     1:50:05   15:08     3:18:16
8141  Robert Bortz           M 50-54    282/296     3:21:53     1:23:53     1:47:03   15:08     3:18:19
8142  Denna Ditto            F 55-59    152/242     3:21:27     1:28:46     1:51:11   15:09     3:18:25
8143  Rhonda Coover          F 35-39    764/841     3:35:53     1:34:22     1:57:05   15:09     3:18:26
8144  Amber Tyrrell          F 25-29    886/945     3:35:53     1:34:21     1:57:05   15:09     3:18:26
8145  Brittany Mortimer      F 25-29    887/945     3:28:28     1:29:42     1:51:37   15:09     3:18:27
8146  Jodee Whitworth        F 45-49    371/458     3:24:54     1:25:03     1:54:40   15:09     3:18:30
8147  Chris Fulton           F 45-49    372/458     3:36:08     1:26:33     1:49:28   15:09     3:18:34
8148  Virginia Gonzales      F 45-49    373/458     3:36:39     1:26:06     1:47:13   15:10     3:18:35
8149  Vickie Asmussen        F 55-59    153/242     3:23:10     1:32:39     1:54:30   15:10     3:18:37
8150  Vanessa Asmussen       F 01-19    162/190     3:23:11     1:29:26     1:55:47   15:10     3:18:42
8151  Kathy Shellady         F 55-59    154/242     3:34:23     1:24:49     1:47:36   15:10     3:18:42
8152  Charlee Holsinger      F 01-19    163/190     3:23:11     1:29:25     1:55:47   15:10     3:18:43
8153  Larry Gore             M 60-64      78/92     3:33:28     1:29:44     1:51:29   15:10     3:18:43
8154  Lisa McNabb            F 40-44    600/683     3:28:54     1:28:16     1:50:31   15:11     3:18:48
8155  Debra Kirkpatrick      F 55-59    155/242     3:29:34     1:35:42     1:57:24   15:11     3:18:50
8156  Carmie Russell         F 55-59    156/242     3:29:35     1:35:42     1:57:24   15:11     3:18:50
8157  Kaula Moore            F 20-24    688/728     3:21:07     1:25:47     1:50:23   15:11     3:18:53
8158  Katherine Moore        F 55-59    157/242     3:21:07     1:25:46     1:50:22   15:11     3:18:53
8159  Steve Hailer           M 60-64      79/92     3:37:41     1:28:51     1:51:37   15:12     3:19:01
8160  Maria Denison          F 40-44    601/683     3:34:36     1:29:16     1:52:21   15:12     3:19:02
8161  Michelle Telford       F 40-44    602/683     3:34:37     1:29:16     1:52:21   15:12     3:19:03
8162  Rebecca Zumwalt        F 25-29    888/945     3:21:01     1:28:30     1:50:41   15:12     3:19:04
8163  Travis Seal            M 30-34    590/611     3:21:01     1:28:31     1:50:41   15:12     3:19:04
8164  Angela Bandy           F 30-34    835/923     3:31:52     1:28:19     1:50:23   15:12     3:19:08
8165  Julie Tackett          F 30-34    836/923     3:31:27     1:32:45     1:55:32   15:13     3:19:18
8166  Lacey Owen             F 30-34    837/923     3:31:27     1:32:45     1:55:33   15:13     3:19:18
8167  Sherry Elliott         F 55-59    158/242     3:36:14     1:40:11     2:00:53   15:13     3:19:21
8168  Richard Gustafson      M 40-44    400/412     3:34:16     1:34:03     1:55:32   15:13     3:19:22
8169  Machell Clayton        F 45-49    374/458     3:34:16     1:34:03     1:55:32   15:13     3:19:22
8170  Kent Elliott           M 55-59    194/213     3:36:14     1:40:11     2:00:53   15:13     3:19:23
8171  Rhonda Chandler        F 45-49    375/458     3:29:33                 1:55:55   15:14     3:19:31
8172  Nancy Christensen      F 55-59    159/242     3:37:36     1:37:10     1:59:38   15:14     3:19:31
8173  Judith Cherry          F 45-49    376/458     3:29:34     1:32:53     1:55:55   15:14     3:19:32
8174  Debra Zanardelli       F 55-59    160/242     3:37:36     1:37:10     1:59:39   15:14     3:19:32
8175  Shannon Britt          F 40-44    603/683     3:35:03     1:32:16     1:53:08   15:14     3:19:35
8176  Valerie Engelbrecht    F 50-54    300/392     3:27:29     1:33:33     1:54:41   15:14     3:19:39
8177  Diane Ming             F 50-54    301/392     3:27:29     1:33:35     1:56:56   15:15     3:19:41
8178  Michele Warren         F 40-44    604/683     3:34:53     1:34:07     2:01:10   15:15     3:19:48
8179  Eva Crespo             F 25-29    889/945     3:36:26     1:33:24     1:55:35   15:15     3:19:48
8180  Sybil Hale             F 45-49    377/458     3:36:26     1:33:24     1:55:34   15:15     3:19:48
8181  Kelli Brown            F 45-49    378/458     3:34:53     1:34:08     2:01:11   15:15     3:19:49
8182  Rebecca Goodwin        F 35-39    765/841     3:33:06     1:32:42     1:54:38   15:16     3:19:54
8183  Jennifer McRorie       F 35-39    766/841     3:36:32     1:32:12     1:53:39   15:16     3:19:54
8184  Mary Mazariegos        F 25-29    890/945     3:36:32     1:32:12     1:53:39   15:16     3:19:54
8185  Annemarie Shetley      F 35-39    767/841     3:36:32     1:32:12     1:53:40   15:16     3:19:55
8186  Bailey Cooper          F 01-19    164/190     3:36:36     1:22:57     1:48:58   15:16     3:19:58
8187  Carolyn Chambers       F 50-54    302/392     3:24:23     1:24:18     1:46:56   15:16     3:19:59
8188  Rita Cox               F 40-44    606/683     3:34:59     1:28:53     1:51:15   15:16     3:20:00
8189  Desiree Alvarez        F 40-44    605/683     3:34:59     1:28:53     1:51:15   15:16     3:20:00
8190  Susie White            F 45-49    379/458     3:31:23     1:34:47     1:57:08   15:16     3:20:01
8191  Brenda Dewbre          F 55-59    161/242     3:23:27     1:23:38     1:47:03   15:17     3:20:08
8192  Joni Allison           F 45-49    380/458     3:27:15     1:20:37     1:44:07   15:17     3:20:12
8193  Ladonna Pinkston       F 35-39    768/841     3:34:50     1:31:48     1:53:20   15:17     3:20:12
8194  Abby Flood             F 30-34    838/923     3:36:16     1:21:52     1:44:30   15:17     3:20:12
8195  Kathryn Knowles        F 40-44    607/683     3:34:51     1:31:48     1:53:20   15:17     3:20:13
8196  Beverly Ulmer          F 70-74       9/12     3:26:27     1:30:27     1:52:28   15:17     3:20:18
8197  Nels Bentson           M 65-69      41/50     3:36:11     1:27:58     1:49:53   15:18     3:20:20
8198  Benny Meier            M 70-74      10/18     3:36:11     1:27:58     1:49:53   15:18     3:20:20
8199  Molly Gibb             F 50-54    303/392     3:36:11     1:27:58     1:49:52   15:18     3:20:20
8200  Natalie Pointer        F 25-29    891/945     3:28:44     1:39:12     2:00:25   15:18     3:20:30
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8201  Donna Coykendall       F 55-59    162/242     3:34:06     1:29:09     1:52:42   15:18     3:20:30
8202  Summer Biegel          F 30-34    839/923     3:32:53     1:29:07     1:53:10   15:18     3:20:31
8203  Katherine Miller       F 40-44    608/683     3:38:16     1:36:19     1:59:17   15:19     3:20:35
8204  Stacy Reinert          F 30-34    840/923     3:30:26     1:29:19     1:51:46   15:19     3:20:38
8205  Kenneth Stoops         M 55-59    195/213     3:37:00     1:28:05     1:50:50   15:19     3:20:41
8206  Jamie Weaver           F 35-39    769/841     3:39:22     1:33:33     1:55:10   15:19     3:20:43
8207  Shelby Brown           F 25-29    892/945     3:36:27     1:37:01     2:01:58   15:19     3:20:44
8208  Tiffany Colon          F 45-49    381/458     3:29:33     1:34:34     1:56:32   15:20     3:20:53
8209  Kathryn Burge          F 55-59    163/242     3:38:27     1:32:18     1:54:46   15:20     3:20:57
8210  Brad Childress         M 50-54    283/296     3:44:12     1:28:56     1:50:32   15:21     3:21:04
8211  Emily Jordanov         F 40-44    609/683     3:29:52     1:35:11     1:56:51   15:21     3:21:06
8212  Amanda Reynolds        F 25-29    893/945     3:34:46     1:25:10     1:47:26   15:21     3:21:10
8213  Naomi Everett          F 20-24    689/728     3:25:45     1:25:16     1:47:59   15:21     3:21:11
8214  Venessa Gourd          F 40-44    610/683     3:39:26     1:26:10     1:49:38   15:22     3:21:12
8215  Judith Sanders         F 45-49    382/458     3:22:24     1:30:19     1:53:30   15:22     3:21:16
8216  Terra Neuman           F 30-34    841/923     3:29:53     1:34:18     1:57:16   15:22     3:21:20
8217  Tiffany Howard         F 35-39    770/841     3:29:53     1:34:18     1:57:16   15:22     3:21:20
8218  Jan Garrison Steffen   F 55-59    164/242     3:36:45     1:37:13     1:59:46   15:22     3:21:24
8219  Jessica Hisey          F 25-29    894/945     3:38:50     1:29:01     1:50:33   15:22     3:21:24
8220  Teri Roper             F 45-49    383/458     3:28:53     1:37:17     1:59:00   15:23     3:21:25
8221  Cindy Holman           F 60-64      48/74     3:35:37     1:29:54     1:52:43   15:23     3:21:25
8222  Amy Garrison           F 55-59    165/242     3:36:45     1:37:14     1:59:46   15:23     3:21:25
8223  Dawn Jennings          F 40-44    611/683     3:37:40     1:34:15     1:56:55   15:23     3:21:27
8224  Lisa Quinlan           F 40-44    612/683     3:21:54     1:28:13     1:50:35   15:23     3:21:29
8225  Kristina Quinlan       F 25-29    895/945     3:21:55     1:28:12     1:50:35   15:23     3:21:29
8226  Teresa Brown           F 35-39    771/841     3:37:40                 1:56:42   15:23     3:21:31
8227  Darrell Duke           M 55-59    196/213     3:27:20     1:26:55     1:49:27   15:23     3:21:34
8228  Rachael Lehman         F 35-39    772/841     3:38:42     1:33:26     1:55:48   15:24     3:21:42
8229  Meaghan Newman         F 25-29    896/945     3:37:39     1:35:22     1:56:33   15:24     3:21:45
8230  David Stamper          M 35-39    486/501     3:37:39     1:35:22     1:56:33   15:24     3:21:45
8231  Jack Hendley           M 75-99       7/12     3:30:30     1:38:04     2:00:59   15:24     3:21:47
8232  Jeff Hendley           M 50-54    284/296     3:30:32     1:38:04     2:00:58   15:24     3:21:50
8233  Sreeram Boyalla        M 20-24    253/263     3:22:15     1:29:13     1:51:59   15:25     3:21:51
8234  Jim Porterfield        M 55-59    197/213     3:33:21     1:26:07     1:49:45   15:25     3:21:52
8235  John Stoner            M 35-39    487/501     3:45:13     1:25:37     1:48:39   15:26     3:22:06
8236  Bob Paxton             M 60-64      80/92     3:31:38     1:40:16     2:02:20   15:26     3:22:08
8237  David White            M 35-39    488/501     3:38:00     1:30:38     1:52:44   15:26     3:22:08
8238  Traci Tate             F 35-39    773/841     3:39:09     1:33:26     1:55:48   15:26     3:22:09
8239  Breann Elliott         F 20-24    690/728     3:33:40     1:41:52     2:07:08   15:26     3:22:11
8240  Heather Stranger       F 55-59    166/242     3:37:38     1:32:23     1:58:12   15:26     3:22:16
8241  Lyndsay Delano         F 25-29    897/945     3:38:52     1:28:49     1:51:39   15:26     3:22:16
8242  Kendra Barreda         F 30-34    842/923     3:39:02     1:32:22     1:55:45   15:28     3:22:32
8243  Terri Fetter           F 55-59    167/242     3:39:03     1:32:22     1:55:45   15:28     3:22:33
8244  Larry Sachau           M 65-69      42/50     3:40:45     1:28:40     1:53:21   15:28     3:22:37
8245  Renee Sachau           F 50-54    304/392     3:40:45     1:28:40     1:53:22   15:28     3:22:38
8246  Brian Gilliam          M 50-54    285/296     3:41:58     1:25:58     1:48:00   15:28     3:22:38
8247  Mark Hargis            M 25-29    555/577     3:39:30     1:34:31     1:55:29   15:28     3:22:42
8248  Mattie Milton          F 60-64      49/74     3:37:41                 1:51:48   15:29     3:22:48
8249  Jo Jones               F 55-59    168/242     3:37:34     1:31:41               15:29     3:22:54
8250  Marco Bohorquez        M 45-49    293/306     3:40:16     1:32:47     1:55:02   15:29     3:22:54
8251  Theresa Garton         F 50-54    305/392     3:39:24     1:33:24     1:56:58   15:29     3:22:55
8252  Tammy Bohorquez        F 40-44    613/683     3:40:16     1:32:47     1:55:02   15:29     3:22:55
8253  Jill Corbin            F 30-34    843/923     3:41:11     1:38:15     2:00:13   15:29     3:22:55
8254  Kimberly Corbin        F 55-59    169/242     3:41:12     1:38:15     2:00:14   15:29     3:22:55
8255  Lauren Holcomb         F 01-19    165/190     3:37:40     1:33:21     1:55:52   15:30     3:23:00
8256  Karen Albus            F 45-49    384/458     3:35:00                 1:57:34   15:30     3:23:03
8257  Jolene Hargis          F 01-19    166/190     3:39:52     1:34:32     1:55:30   15:30     3:23:04
8258  Tom Misteli            M 45-49    294/306     3:39:15     1:25:54     1:52:31   15:30     3:23:05
8259  Susan Waite            F 55-59    170/242     3:38:57     1:36:45     1:59:14   15:31     3:23:11
8260  Kirk Waite             M 55-59    198/213     3:38:57     1:36:46     1:59:13   15:31     3:23:11
8261  Tacie Sterling         F 25-29    898/945     3:40:49     1:30:59     1:53:36   15:31     3:23:13
8262  Carrick Carter         F 30-34    844/923     3:38:24     1:34:51     1:57:41   15:31     3:23:16
8263  Kathryn Roberts        F 50-54    306/392     3:38:24     1:34:50     1:57:41   15:31     3:23:16
8264  Jennifer Reed          F 35-39    774/841     3:33:09     1:16:43     1:43:27   15:31     3:23:17
8265  Wendy Cherry           F 25-29    899/945     3:40:53     1:30:59     1:53:36   15:31     3:23:17
8266  Michael Rodman         M 35-39    489/501     3:38:23     1:30:17     1:53:28   15:31     3:23:19
8267  Monica Soliz           F 40-44    614/683     3:39:35     1:26:43     1:50:17   15:31     3:23:19
8268  Theresa Howell         F 40-44    615/683     3:39:36     1:26:43     1:50:16   15:31     3:23:20
8269  Heather Lacy           F 40-44    616/683     3:32:01     1:34:34     1:56:59   15:31     3:23:21
8270  Steve Scruggs          M 55-59    199/213     3:41:34     1:37:00     2:00:16   15:32     3:23:32
8271  Grace Scruggs          F 55-59    171/242     3:41:34     1:37:00     2:00:16   15:32     3:23:32
8272  Tyler Roper            M 01-19    131/139     3:31:01     1:31:25     1:55:22   15:32     3:23:35
8273  Michelle Moulton       F 25-29    900/945     3:38:06     1:34:27     1:57:55   15:33     3:23:37
8274  Minou Sutton           F 55-59    172/242     3:38:06     1:34:32     1:57:58   15:33     3:23:38
8275  Anne Sellers           F 55-59    173/242     3:38:09     1:34:32     1:57:57   15:33     3:23:40
8276  Virginia Sellers       F 25-29    901/945     3:38:10     1:34:27     1:57:55   15:33     3:23:40
8277  Tom Roper              M 45-49    295/306     3:31:11     1:31:27     1:55:24   15:33     3:23:45
8278  Lance Grace            M 35-39    490/501     3:39:56     1:34:41     1:56:53   15:33     3:23:47
8279  Robert Knox            M 55-59    200/213     3:38:36     1:39:43     2:01:40   15:33     3:23:48
8280  Linda Goeringer        F 60-64      50/74     3:38:36     1:39:44     2:01:41   15:34     3:23:49
8281  Tanner Breen           M 30-34    591/611     3:36:24     1:26:08     1:49:21   15:34     3:23:52
8282  Marissa De Luna        F 50-54    307/392     3:31:27     1:31:10     1:54:40   15:34     3:23:53
8283  Melanie Jonason        F 45-49    385/458     3:38:00     1:24:30     1:45:49   15:34     3:23:53
8284  Suzanne Armstrong      F 40-44    617/683     3:39:34     1:34:33     1:57:33   15:34     3:23:53
8285  Darla Williams         F 25-29    902/945     3:28:45     1:29:43     1:52:29   15:34     3:23:56
8286  Emalee Lemke           F 30-34    845/923     3:41:35     1:34:49     1:57:38   15:34     3:23:56
8287  Cynthia Gibson         F 45-49    386/458     3:39:22     1:31:15     1:54:49   15:34     3:23:58
8288  Samantha Stewart       F 35-39    775/841     3:26:15     1:28:15     1:52:23   15:35     3:24:02
8289  Aubrie Williams        F 20-24    691/728     3:41:55     1:37:26     2:00:57   15:35     3:24:03
8290  Whitney Stilwell       F 30-34    846/923     3:41:55     1:37:26     2:00:56   15:35     3:24:03
8291  Brenna Dixon           F 50-54    308/392     3:41:33     1:35:35     1:58:23   15:35     3:24:11
8292  Katie Myers            F 45-49    387/458     3:41:34     1:35:34     1:58:23   15:35     3:24:11
8293  Betsy McGehee          M 45-49    296/306     3:26:58     1:33:01     1:56:03   15:35     3:24:14
8294  Angela Decocq          F 45-49    388/458     3:26:59     1:31:40     1:53:22   15:35     3:24:14
8295  Mary Teague            F 50-54    309/392     3:40:32                 1:59:29   15:36     3:24:23
8296  Christine Stockton     F 25-29    903/945     3:40:32     1:36:38     1:59:30   15:36     3:24:23
8297  Daniel Lee             M 45-49    297/306     3:35:20     1:28:25     1:51:27   15:36     3:24:25
8298  Lisa Lee               F 45-49    389/458     3:35:20     1:28:26     1:51:35   15:36     3:24:26
8299  Cindy Bracken          F 50-54    310/392     3:39:01     1:36:30     1:59:02   15:37     3:24:30
8300  Mike Davis             M 50-54    286/296     3:39:01     1:36:30     1:59:02   15:37     3:24:30
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8301  Michelle Brunner       F 45-49    390/458     3:43:00     1:31:24     1:55:20   15:38     3:24:43
8302  Ande Clayton           F 45-49    391/458     3:43:00     1:31:24     1:55:20   15:38     3:24:44
8303  Crissa Ritner          F 25-29    904/945     3:36:28     1:41:53     2:07:08   15:39     3:25:00
8304  Elizabeth Carlson      F 20-24    692/728     3:36:28     1:41:53     2:07:09   15:39     3:25:01
8305  Kerry Stanfield        F 35-39    776/841     3:40:34     1:36:43     2:00:56   15:39     3:25:05
8306  Megan Wortmann         F 01-19    167/190     3:40:20     1:36:43     1:59:59   15:39     3:25:07
8307  Terry Tramel           M 50-54    287/296     3:39:38     1:21:30     1:41:10   15:40     3:25:08
8308  Beckie Tramel          F 50-54    311/392     3:39:39     1:21:31     1:41:10   15:40     3:25:09
8309  Dayne Pierre           M 40-44    401/412     3:25:42     1:29:54     1:52:41   15:40     3:25:12
8310  Kristen Finn           F 25-29    905/945     3:25:18     1:34:58     1:57:11   15:40     3:25:18
8311  Heather Hill           F 20-24    693/728     3:37:34     1:32:13     1:54:21   15:41     3:25:22
8312  Kendra Hill            F 25-29    906/945     3:37:35     1:32:13     1:54:17   15:41     3:25:22
8313  Taylor Jones           F 01-19    169/190     3:40:54     1:32:52     1:56:09   15:41     3:25:25
8314  Taylor Tucker          F 01-19    168/190     3:40:54     1:33:02     1:56:09   15:41     3:25:25
8315  Freedom Robeaux        F 35-39    777/841     3:41:30     1:32:47     1:56:42   15:41     3:25:25
8316  Donald Reed            M 40-44    402/412     3:41:31     1:32:47     1:56:42   15:41     3:25:26
8317  Kaylin Howell          F 01-19    170/190     3:28:37     1:34:02     1:57:23   15:41     3:25:27
8318  Haley Akin             F 30-34    847/923     3:41:58     1:30:24     1:53:43   15:41     3:25:29
8319  Chris Applegate        M 25-29    556/577     3:39:03     1:32:39     1:53:43   15:42     3:25:36
8320  Melody Hollifield      F 25-29    907/945     3:39:03     1:32:40     1:53:44   15:42     3:25:37
8321  James Garrison         M 65-69      43/50     3:41:01     1:37:17     1:59:49   15:42     3:25:39
8322  John Garrison          M 55-59    201/213     3:41:00     1:37:19     1:59:50   15:42     3:25:40
8323  Samantha Briskey       F 30-34    848/923     3:40:34     1:28:34     1:51:31   15:42     3:25:43
8324  Tom Briskey            M 35-39    491/501     3:40:34     1:28:34     1:51:30   15:42     3:25:43
8325  Joel Willcox           M 50-54    288/296     3:43:31     1:38:54     2:01:37   15:42     3:25:44
8326  Lanise Wooten          F 35-39    778/841     3:26:15     1:30:06     1:52:41   15:42     3:25:45
8327  Susie Graves           F 55-59    174/242     3:43:31     1:38:55     2:01:37   15:42     3:25:45
8328  Mandy Mitchell         F 30-34    849/923     3:39:10     1:30:26     1:54:45   15:43     3:25:50
8329  Mandy Watkins          F 35-39    779/841     3:39:10     1:30:26     1:54:45   15:43     3:25:50
8330  Leslie Parker          F 20-24    694/728     3:28:52     1:42:10     2:03:13   15:43     3:25:53
8331  Heather Anderson       F 35-39    780/841     3:29:34     1:35:55     1:57:45   15:43     3:25:56
8332  Chris Burch            M 35-39    492/501     3:40:34     1:25:25     1:49:00   15:43     3:25:57
8333  Teresa Deford          F 45-49    392/458     3:29:35     1:35:55     1:57:45   15:43     3:25:58
8334  Stephenie Keil         F 30-34    850/923     3:42:04     1:39:47     2:02:41   15:44     3:26:12
8335  Lavone Anderson        F 40-44    618/683     3:29:24     1:34:01     1:57:23   15:45     3:26:13
8336  Sherri Wheeler         F 55-59    175/242     3:43:46     1:33:57     1:57:34   15:45     3:26:15
8337  Linda Snodgrass        F 55-59    176/242     3:43:47     1:33:57     1:57:34   15:45     3:26:16
8338  Sterling Basma         M 20-24    254/263     3:40:18     1:35:14     1:59:11   15:45     3:26:25
8339  Judith Rogalsky        F 75-99        2/3     3:42:09     1:38:40     2:01:52   15:45     3:26:25
8340  Wendy Rainwater        F 40-44    619/683     3:41:46     1:34:30     1:57:22   15:46     3:26:27
8341  Laura Allen            F 40-44    620/683     3:43:49     1:33:03     1:56:47   15:46     3:26:27
8342  Ron Watson             M 35-39    493/501     3:40:20     1:35:16     1:59:10   15:46     3:26:28
8343  Lisa Flanagan          F 50-54    312/392     3:42:09     1:36:37     2:01:34   15:46     3:26:28
8344  Alberto De Armendi     M 60-64      81/92     3:44:48     1:30:30     1:51:46   15:46     3:26:38
8345  Christine Tolbert      F 35-39    781/841     3:32:54     1:49:04     2:12:30   15:47     3:26:41
8346  Heather Payne          F 25-29    908/945     3:39:40     1:35:31     1:57:23   15:48     3:26:55
8347  Amy Childrey           F 30-34    851/923     3:45:29     1:30:16     1:52:34   15:48     3:26:57
8348  Randy Athnos           M 60-64      82/92     3:33:32     1:31:44     1:54:19   15:48     3:27:03
8349  Dow Athnos             F 55-59    177/242     3:33:32     1:31:44     1:54:19   15:48     3:27:03
8350  Peggy Bakula           F 45-49    393/458     3:42:03     1:30:14     1:53:23   15:48     3:27:04
8351  Valerie Phelan         F 25-29    909/945     3:43:14     1:36:24     2:00:06   15:49     3:27:09
8352  Noah McCord            M 01-19    132/139     3:41:39     1:18:44     1:40:23   15:49     3:27:15
8353  Dawn Gleason           F 40-44    621/683     3:45:41     1:38:30     2:01:27   15:49     3:27:16
8354  Reagen Ingram          F 01-19    171/190     3:45:41     1:38:30     2:01:29   15:49     3:27:16
8355  James Meek             M 25-29    557/577     3:30:57     1:37:16     1:57:39   15:49     3:27:18
8356  Shirley Lynes          F 50-54    313/392     3:36:14     1:31:32     1:57:02   15:50     3:27:24
8357  Nikki Storm            F 35-39    782/841     3:45:17     1:29:18     1:53:36   15:50     3:27:24
8358  Glen Dahl              M 55-59    202/213     3:37:00     1:33:09     1:56:27   15:50     3:27:26
8359  Brandon Duncan         M 30-34    592/611     3:30:31     1:28:45     1:52:20   15:50     3:27:28
8360  Kellie Williams        F 30-34    852/923     3:30:28     1:37:59     2:01:08   15:50     3:27:30
8361  Katie Wilburn          F 25-29    910/945     3:30:29     1:36:36     1:59:28   15:50     3:27:30
8362  Barbara McCurley       F 50-54    314/392     3:36:18     1:37:04     2:00:03   15:51     3:27:35
8363  Leslie Maye            F 55-59    178/242     3:44:04     1:31:34     1:54:31   15:51     3:27:38
8364  Orville Gillespie      M 70-74      11/18     3:36:35     1:29:01     1:52:13   15:51     3:27:39
8365  Susan Underwood        F 55-59    179/242     3:36:26     1:37:01     2:00:03   15:51     3:27:43
8366  Phillip Wood           M 45-49    298/306     3:36:43     1:38:51     2:01:44   15:51     3:27:44
8367  Shawna Oliver          F 30-34    853/923     3:45:28     1:29:36     1:51:44   15:52     3:27:46
8368  Adam Osgood            M 25-29    558/577     3:30:48     1:25:35     1:49:03   15:52     3:27:48
8369  Darlene Massey         F 45-49    394/458     3:39:28     1:33:47     1:57:19   15:52     3:27:56
8370  Sara Hale              F 30-34    854/923     3:44:22     1:36:07     1:58:51   15:52     3:27:56
8371  Angela Wilson          F 55-59    180/242     3:44:22     1:36:06     1:58:50   15:52     3:27:56
8372  Cassandra Behr         F 25-29    911/945     3:44:02     1:33:48     1:57:40   15:52     3:27:57
8373  Sean Gray              M 40-44    403/412     3:46:09     1:26:15     1:53:29   15:53     3:28:03
8374  Melody Wortmann        F 35-39    783/841     3:43:37     1:36:43     1:59:59   15:55     3:28:24
8375  Sharla Williams        F 55-59    182/242     3:40:58     1:36:57     1:59:29   15:55     3:28:27
8376  Patty Lucas            F 55-59    181/242     3:40:58     1:36:57     1:59:29   15:55     3:28:27
8377  Kayne Johnson          M 20-24    255/263     3:42:20     1:35:09     1:59:13   15:55     3:28:27
8378  Kelli Walling          F 50-54    315/392     3:42:59     1:26:35     1:48:42   15:55     3:28:27
8379  Lindsay Cochran        F 20-24    695/728     3:42:20     1:35:09     1:59:13   15:55     3:28:28
8380  Nora Koepp             F 45-49    395/458     3:46:24     1:30:20     1:53:02   15:55     3:28:37
8381  Misty Wensler          F 35-39    784/841     3:29:17     1:35:16     1:57:56   15:56     3:28:49
8382  Ronda Gregory          F 40-44    622/683     3:29:18     1:35:18     1:57:56   15:56     3:28:49
8383  Melissa Cummens        F 30-34    855/923     3:30:33     1:25:28     1:47:39   15:56     3:28:49
8384  Michele Jerles         F 50-54    316/392     3:43:58     1:38:43     2:01:51   15:57     3:28:52
8385  Rl Coffman             F 55-59    183/242     3:43:58     1:38:44     2:01:51   15:57     3:28:53
8386  Amie Torres            F 30-34    856/923     3:46:24     1:33:23     1:56:49   15:57     3:28:59
8387  Katie Camacho          F 20-24    696/728     3:41:11     1:35:48     2:00:06   15:57     3:29:01
8388  Jason Camacho          M 25-29    559/577     3:41:11     1:35:47     2:00:06   15:57     3:29:01
8389  John Lazenby           M 45-49    299/306     3:37:17     1:38:54     2:01:36   15:57     3:29:02
8390  Timothy Elliott        M 45-49    300/306     3:46:47     1:32:36     1:54:49   15:57     3:29:03
8391  Relva Giesey           F 50-54    317/392     3:37:18     1:35:39     1:59:07   15:58     3:29:07
8392  Jay De Leon            M 40-44    404/412     3:44:04     1:37:12     2:00:25   15:58     3:29:07
8393  Angela Weaver          F 50-54    318/392     3:36:25     1:41:40     2:04:33   15:58     3:29:10
8394  Lori Hines             F 50-54    319/392     3:36:26     1:41:40     2:04:33   15:58     3:29:11
8395  Marilyn Holloway       F 55-59    184/242     3:37:02                 1:58:52   15:58     3:29:11
8396  Alice Johnson          F 55-59    185/242     3:37:02                 1:58:52   15:58     3:29:12
8397  Jamie Pilkington       F 20-24    697/728     3:34:39     1:33:26     1:57:58   15:58     3:29:13
8398  Bond Ferguson          F 30-34    858/923     3:34:39     1:33:26     1:57:57   15:58     3:29:13
8399  Lindsey Pitt           F 30-34    857/923     3:34:39     1:33:26     1:57:58   15:58     3:29:13
8400  London McCarthey       F 20-24    698/728     3:40:27     1:46:03     2:09:41   15:59     3:29:22
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8401  Jadyne Seitz           F 45-49    396/458     3:44:11     1:35:12     1:58:12   15:59     3:29:23
8402  Thoa Pham              F 30-34    859/923     3:40:12     1:35:59     2:00:01   15:59     3:29:27
8403  William Sparks Jr      M 65-69      44/50     3:45:06     1:36:43     2:00:16   16:00     3:29:32
8404  Robin Mock             F 30-34    860/923     3:31:18     1:34:07     1:57:49   16:00     3:29:35
8405  David Lorenz           M 65-69      45/50     3:41:15     1:33:52     1:56:47   16:00     3:29:36
8406  Rachel Boggess         F 70-74      10/12     3:41:17     1:33:51     1:56:49   16:00     3:29:36
8407  Betty Lorenz           F 60-64      51/74     3:41:17     1:33:51     1:56:48   16:00     3:29:36
8408  Jennifer Williams      F 35-39    785/841     3:44:41     1:30:10     1:52:21   16:00     3:29:36
8409  Regina Grace           F 35-39    786/841     3:45:46     1:34:43     1:57:10   16:00     3:29:39
8410  Cynthia Behr           F 50-54    320/392     3:45:47     1:33:40     1:57:35   16:00     3:29:42
8411  Kenny Leach            M 35-39    494/501     3:47:27     1:33:23     1:56:14   16:01     3:29:46
8412  Richard Gray           M 30-34    593/611     3:47:31     1:33:23     1:56:13   16:01     3:29:49
8413  Kathy Carr             F 35-39    787/841     3:45:09     1:35:32     1:59:10   16:02     3:29:56
8414  Michelle Tucker        F 30-34    861/923     3:43:55     1:38:47     2:01:24   16:02     3:29:58
8415  Jana Bradshaw          F 40-44    623/683     3:30:34     1:35:29     1:58:28   16:02     3:30:06
8416  Paula Bratton          F 65-69      17/27     3:31:58     1:41:50     2:06:05   16:02     3:30:07
8417  Gina Covington         F 55-59    186/242     3:31:58     1:41:50     2:06:00   16:02     3:30:07
8418  Karen Fearing          F 40-44    624/683     3:46:40     1:37:10     1:59:48   16:03     3:30:13
8419  Run Turtle Run Brown   F 35-39    788/841     3:46:06     1:41:19     2:07:04   16:04     3:30:23
8420  Barbara Johnson        F 55-59    187/242     3:47:09     1:37:47     2:01:13   16:04     3:30:25
8421  Tye Mitchell           F 35-39    789/841     3:47:37     1:36:59     1:59:46   16:04     3:30:25
8422  Conrad Mahoney         M 01-19    133/139     3:34:11     1:34:14     1:56:29   16:05     3:30:47
8423  Leigh Mahoney          F 50-54    321/392     3:34:11     1:34:14     1:56:30   16:05     3:30:47
8424  Brenda Starks          F 55-59    188/242     3:45:16     1:25:46     1:47:33   16:06     3:30:59
8425  Tambra Black           F 50-54    322/392     3:46:23     1:33:36     1:55:57   16:06     3:31:01
8426  Genia Martin           F 35-39    790/841     3:41:02     1:33:53     2:00:19   16:07     3:31:07
8427  Mable Dixon-Shelton    F 35-39    791/841     3:48:48     1:33:49     1:57:16   16:07     3:31:09
8428  Gigi Gorham            F 25-29    912/945     3:40:31     1:32:12     1:56:05   16:07     3:31:14
8429  Jenifer Christensen    F 35-39    792/841     3:40:31     1:32:13     1:56:06   16:07     3:31:14
8430  Teena Thach            F 30-34    862/923     3:47:45     1:31:49     1:55:22   16:07     3:31:14
8431  Linda Lincoln          F 55-59    189/242     3:40:17     1:37:14     2:00:47   16:08     3:31:15
8432  Lauren Hanna           F 30-34    863/923     3:40:17     1:37:14     2:00:47   16:08     3:31:16
8433  Carol Fields           F 60-64      52/74     3:47:34     1:40:52     2:03:59   16:08     3:31:18
8434  Evan Smith             F 50-54    323/392     3:47:34     1:40:51     2:03:58   16:08     3:31:18
8435  Leslie Smith-Haddad    F 40-44    625/683     3:45:54     1:35:27     1:59:31   16:08     3:31:20
8436  Debi Gibson            F 55-59    190/242     3:45:54     1:35:27     1:59:32   16:08     3:31:20
8437  Jennifer McCoy         F 30-34    864/923     3:46:06     1:42:27     2:08:12   16:09     3:31:29
8438  Dawn Shady             F 35-39    793/841     3:49:23     1:32:58     1:56:49   16:09     3:31:35
8439  Nadine Kushnir         F 45-49    398/458     3:34:58     1:34:45     2:01:23   16:09     3:31:36
8440  Lisa Tierney           F 45-49    397/458     3:34:58     1:34:45     2:01:23   16:09     3:31:36
8441  Patricia Thompson      F 50-54    324/392     3:34:59     1:30:44     1:52:05   16:09     3:31:38
8442  Melissa Keller         F 50-54    325/392     3:48:21     1:37:44     2:01:24   16:10     3:31:47
8443  Deborah Swain          F 35-39    794/841     3:58:04     1:40:02     2:03:20   16:10     3:31:52
8444  David Bartgis          M 55-59    203/213     3:46:18     1:45:41     2:10:10   16:11     3:32:03
8445  Kelli Williams         F 35-39    795/841     3:44:23     1:35:59     2:00:12   16:11     3:32:06
8446  Stephanie Roll         F 30-34    865/923     3:50:39     1:38:34     2:01:40   16:12     3:32:13
8447  Cheryl Lemmon          F 60-64      53/74     3:49:05     1:39:59     2:04:04   16:13     3:32:25
8448  Victoria Oden          F 20-24    699/728     3:39:23     1:29:32     1:53:44   16:13     3:32:27
8449  Karen Aldworth         F 55-59    191/242     3:47:50     1:32:55     1:58:38   16:13     3:32:29
8450  Robin Wilson           F 45-49    399/458     3:36:42     1:38:50     2:02:54   16:14     3:32:37
8451  Patsy Smith            F 55-59    192/242     3:47:50     1:39:17     2:02:37   16:15     3:32:46
8452  Julie Goodnight        F 45-49    400/458     3:39:08     1:34:17     1:55:57   16:15     3:32:48
8453  Becky Isaacs           F 50-54    326/392     3:39:07     1:34:19     1:55:57   16:15     3:32:49
8454  Susan Fox              F 50-54    327/392     3:34:56     1:41:26     2:04:24   16:16     3:33:02
8455  Collette Heim          F 50-54    328/392     3:34:56     1:41:27     2:04:24   16:16     3:33:03
8456  Patricia Guinn         F 25-29    913/945     3:51:41     1:29:08     1:51:46   16:16     3:33:08
8457  Jostlin Vanzant        F 01-19    172/190     3:38:17     1:33:32     1:59:23   16:16     3:33:09
8458  Joy Smith              F 35-39    796/841     3:47:43                 2:01:50   16:17     3:33:13
8459  Cheryl Craig           F 50-54    329/392     3:47:44                 2:01:50   16:17     3:33:14
8460  Hilarie Ryals          F 40-44    626/683     3:49:05     1:33:28     1:57:07   16:17     3:33:15
8461  Melissa Vitale         F 35-39    797/841     3:46:36     1:30:52     1:55:40   16:17     3:33:19
8462  Darly Story            F 30-34    866/923     3:48:39     1:40:34     2:04:40   16:17     3:33:19
8463  Lisa Mitchell          F 45-49    402/458     3:48:39     1:40:34     2:04:40   16:17     3:33:19
8464  Tracey Johnson         F 45-49    401/458     3:48:39     1:40:34     2:04:40   16:17     3:33:19
8465  Rene Fryer             F 50-54    330/392     3:50:00     1:40:07     2:02:53   16:17     3:33:22
8466  Jenna Wright           F 25-29    914/945     3:48:07     1:34:22     1:58:31   16:18     3:33:27
8467  Fran Hendley           F 60-64      54/74     3:50:01     1:41:20     2:04:49   16:18     3:33:30
8468  Lisa Funkhouser        F 45-49    403/458     3:39:50     1:39:23     2:03:19   16:19     3:33:43
8469  Ellen Bouye            F 50-54    331/392     3:51:38     1:36:38     2:00:48   16:19     3:33:43
8470  Maurine Dobson         F 50-54    332/392     3:39:50     1:39:23     2:03:12   16:19     3:33:45
8471  Kathryn Reilly         F 60-64      55/74     3:51:15     1:32:54     1:57:14   16:19     3:33:47
8472  Pamela Caldwell        F 50-54    333/392     3:50:40     1:40:40     2:04:22   16:20     3:33:52
8473  Danita Logsdon         F 50-54    334/392     3:50:40     1:40:40     2:04:22   16:20     3:33:53
8474  Mercedes Rodgers       F 25-29    915/945     3:51:50     1:26:21     1:50:04   16:20     3:33:54
8475  Collinsa Hitchcock     F 55-59    193/242     3:44:22                 2:05:17   16:20     3:33:55
8476  Dolly Hutton           F 25-29    916/945     3:51:16     1:33:01     1:57:22   16:20     3:33:55
8477  Francisca Jensen       F 30-34    867/923     3:51:51     1:19:03     1:43:11   16:20     3:33:55
8478  Caleb Mitchell         M 20-24    256/263     3:41:04     1:33:52     1:57:09   16:20     3:33:56
8479  Shelby Mitchell        F 01-19    173/190     3:41:04     1:33:52     1:57:09   16:20     3:33:56
8480  Heather Andrews        F 25-29    917/945     3:50:06     1:30:45     1:54:16   16:20     3:34:03
8481  Ashley Valle           F 25-29    918/945     3:48:40     1:35:33     2:00:20   16:21     3:34:09
8482  Samantha Johnson       F 35-39    798/841     3:52:54     1:44:49     2:08:39   16:21     3:34:12
8483  Tracey Allen           F 45-49    404/458     3:50:01     1:42:08     2:05:37   16:21     3:34:17
8484  Jim Posey              M 70-74      12/18     3:48:33     1:39:22     2:03:36   16:22     3:34:18
8485  Jo Beth Horton         F 40-44    627/683     3:48:33     1:39:22     2:03:35   16:22     3:34:19
8486  Neal Terpstra          M 25-29    560/577     3:52:18     1:33:29     1:59:26   16:22     3:34:23
8487  Lindsey Terpstra       F 20-24    700/728     3:52:18     1:33:29     1:59:27   16:22     3:34:24
8488  Amanda Wiles           F 20-24    701/728     3:49:16     1:40:00     2:03:56   16:23     3:34:31
8489  Jeff Monroe            M 30-34    594/611     3:49:17     1:40:00     2:03:56   16:23     3:34:31
8490  Karin Rowe             F 30-34    868/923     3:52:33     1:38:27     2:02:22   16:23     3:34:32
8491  Alice Meares           F 55-59    194/242     3:52:34     1:38:27     2:02:22   16:23     3:34:32
8492  Mary Buck              F 50-54    335/392     3:52:38     1:38:26     2:02:22   16:23     3:34:37
8493  Sally Mills            F 50-54    336/392     3:50:22     1:37:03     2:01:59   16:23     3:34:40
8494  Tycene Edd             F 65-69      18/27     3:52:02     1:40:46     2:06:14   16:24     3:34:47
8495  Leon Edd               M 65-69      46/50     3:52:02     1:40:47     2:06:15   16:24     3:34:47
8496  Martha Kissner         F 55-59    195/242     3:47:43     1:32:53     1:58:36   16:25     3:35:03
8497  Michelle Anderson      F 35-39    799/841     3:49:26     1:30:06     1:54:15   16:25     3:35:03
8498  Kari Peercy            F 01-19    174/190     3:51:07     1:39:18     2:03:25   16:26     3:35:13
8499  Bradley Cronk          M 01-19    134/139     3:51:07     1:39:18     2:03:25   16:26     3:35:13
8500  Erika Evans            F 35-39    800/841     3:36:24     1:39:18     2:03:06   16:26     3:35:14
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8501  Joshua Shackelford     M 25-29    561/577     3:53:09     1:35:07     2:00:13   16:26     3:35:14
8502  Bryan Evans            M 35-39    495/501     3:36:24     1:39:18     2:03:07   16:26     3:35:15
8503  Jodi Acord             F 35-39    801/841     3:53:45     1:40:28     2:06:53   16:26     3:35:21
8504  Jackie Shields         F 45-49    405/458     3:53:45     1:40:28     2:06:51   16:26     3:35:22
8505  Bruce Fisher           M 60-64      83/92     3:53:54     1:41:58     2:05:41   16:26     3:35:23
8506  Shalyn Cottingham      F 25-29    919/945     3:43:50     1:42:15     2:06:11   16:27     3:35:36
8507  Joseph Hardesty        M 35-39    496/501     3:45:07     1:32:35     1:57:20   16:27     3:35:36
8508  Marti Jourden          F 60-64      56/74     3:50:53     1:40:22     2:04:25   16:28     3:35:38
8509  Leisa Burton           F 50-54    337/392     3:50:54     1:40:23     2:04:26   16:28     3:35:39
8510  Terry Schwacke         F 75-99        3/3     3:53:44     1:37:45     2:02:03   16:28     3:35:40
8511  Michael Croom          M 45-49    301/306     3:50:14     1:30:55     1:55:08   16:29     3:35:52
8512  Debbie Stigers         F 55-59    196/242     3:48:56     1:42:58     2:06:56   16:29     3:35:54
8513  Michele Johnson        F 30-34    869/923     3:52:28     1:41:44     2:06:09   16:29     3:35:55
8514  Randy Poeling          M 50-54    289/296     3:52:29     1:41:43     2:06:10   16:29     3:35:55
8515  Linda Lunsford         F 55-59    197/242     3:51:37     1:36:38     2:02:00   16:29     3:35:56
8516  Jenice Short           F 60-64      57/74     3:51:37     1:37:56     2:02:00   16:29     3:35:56
8517  Margo Short            F 35-39    802/841     3:51:38     1:37:56     2:01:59   16:29     3:35:56
8518  Michael Stigers        M 50-54    290/296     3:48:59     1:42:58     2:06:56   16:29     3:35:57
8519  Kendra Farrill         F 45-49    406/458     3:48:59     1:42:58     2:06:55   16:29     3:35:57
8520  Mari Imel              F 60-64      58/74     3:51:32     1:38:04     2:05:04   16:29     3:35:57
8521  Suan Nicholson         F 65-69      19/27     3:51:32     1:38:05     2:05:05   16:29     3:35:57
8522  Sara Fisher            F 35-39    803/841     3:51:15     1:44:06     2:08:27   16:29     3:36:00
8523  Debra Fisher           F 40-44    628/683     3:51:15     1:44:07     2:08:28   16:29     3:36:02
8524  Trudy Browning         F 45-49    407/458     3:48:37     1:37:18     2:01:34   16:30     3:36:04
8525  Debbi Schwacke         F 55-59    198/242     3:54:09     1:40:20     2:04:14   16:30     3:36:04
8526  Dala Gober-Reeves      F 50-54    338/392     3:54:20     1:40:19     2:04:14   16:30     3:36:15
8527  Erinn Rakes            F 30-34    870/923     3:54:59     1:44:49     2:08:46   16:31     3:36:18
8528  Kirby Woodward         F 25-29    920/945     3:55:00     1:44:49     2:08:46   16:31     3:36:18
8529  Brenna Aston           F 45-49    408/458     4:02:07     1:46:15     2:10:12   16:31     3:36:20
8530  Sandy Watz             F 35-39    804/841     3:37:16     1:36:24     2:01:50   16:31     3:36:21
8531  Justin Moore           M 30-34    595/611     3:37:29     1:40:09     2:03:31   16:31     3:36:24
8532  Josh Mullet            M 01-19    135/139     3:37:28     1:39:12     2:03:31   16:31     3:36:25
8533  Joe Bennett            M 40-44    405/412     3:37:29     1:40:09     2:03:30   16:31     3:36:25
8534  Robert McGuire         M 25-29    562/577     3:37:29     1:39:11     2:03:31   16:31     3:36:25
8535  Dawn Barber            F 55-59    199/242     3:51:53     1:40:39     2:04:48   16:32     3:36:29
8536  Betty Palmer           F 55-59    200/242     3:51:55     1:40:40     2:04:48   16:32     3:36:31
8537  Talia Sperry           F 01-19    175/190     3:36:43     1:33:54     1:58:26   16:33     3:36:43
8538  Rachel Xanders         F 20-24    702/728     3:51:27     1:33:26     1:59:19   16:33     3:36:44
8539  John Britton           M 20-24    257/263     3:51:31     1:33:25     1:59:18   16:33     3:36:47
8540  Nathaniel Moseley      M 01-19    136/139     3:52:45     1:36:45     2:00:55   16:33     3:36:52
8541  Charlette Moody        F 35-39    805/841     3:54:37     1:43:03     2:07:16   16:33     3:36:54
8542  Brooke Guyot           F 20-24    703/728     3:51:39     1:33:22     1:59:19   16:34     3:36:56
8543  Jennifer Lazenby       F 35-39    806/841     3:45:17     1:39:54     2:04:08   16:34     3:37:02
8544  Jene MacHinski         F 50-54    339/392     3:41:30     1:41:52     2:04:42   16:34     3:37:03
8545  Alvin Devane           M 60-64      84/92     3:53:19     1:33:55     1:58:02   16:34     3:37:06
8546  Alyssa Devane          F 20-24    704/728     3:53:19     1:33:55     1:58:03   16:34     3:37:06
8547  Anamarie Haddock       F 01-19    176/190     3:50:11     1:28:34     1:54:50   16:35     3:37:13
8548  Robin Elliott          F 50-54    340/392     3:54:22     1:36:53     2:09:11   16:35     3:37:13
8549  Julian Biggers         M 70-74      13/18     3:54:24     1:41:00     2:05:07   16:35     3:37:14
8550  Maggie Chaney          F 55-59    201/242     3:54:23     1:36:52     2:09:12   16:35     3:37:15
8551  Ann Parringtongottscha F 50-54    341/392     3:54:24     1:36:52     2:09:12   16:35     3:37:15
8552  Preston Hensley        M 20-24    258/263     3:38:18     1:40:12     2:03:32   16:35     3:37:16
8553  Claire Kuhns           F 60-64      59/74     3:54:26     1:36:53     2:09:19   16:35     3:37:16
8554  Aimee Vanwagoner       F 35-39    807/841     3:39:55     1:38:31     2:02:32   16:35     3:37:21
8555  Amber Grant            F 30-34    871/923     3:47:41     1:38:17     2:01:14   16:36     3:37:22
8556  Brandon Rudek          M 25-29    563/577     3:38:20     1:40:20     2:03:42   16:36     3:37:26
8557  Michelle McNear        F 40-44    629/683     3:48:34     1:46:03     2:09:40   16:36     3:37:29
8558  Cindy Sandoval         F 30-34    872/923     3:48:35                 2:09:40   16:36     3:37:29
8559  Gyla Davis             F 40-44    630/683     3:48:35     1:46:03     2:09:40   16:36     3:37:30
8560  Allison Miles          F 25-29    921/945     3:54:59     1:37:51     2:01:18   16:36     3:37:33
8561  Kelley Butler          F 45-49    409/458     3:52:25     1:36:59     2:01:54   16:36     3:37:34
8562  Sadonia Wilson         F 60-64      60/74     3:51:42     1:36:09     2:00:38   16:37     3:37:39
8563  Kristyn Grewell        F 45-49    410/458     3:53:54     1:40:14     2:04:32   16:37     3:37:41
8564  Dina Premont           F 40-44    631/683     3:54:57     1:36:09     1:59:28   16:37     3:37:41
8565  Joseph Russell         M 25-29    564/577     3:38:39     1:40:21     2:03:42   16:37     3:37:47
8566  Jennifer Haddock       F 20-24    705/728     3:50:58     1:28:34     1:54:49   16:39     3:38:01
8567  Jessica Haddock        F 25-29    922/945     3:50:58     1:28:34     1:54:50   16:39     3:38:01
8568  Sandra Greenway        F 50-54    342/392     3:55:38     1:41:02     2:05:03   16:39     3:38:10
8569  Anna Greenway          F 20-24    706/728     3:55:38     1:41:02     2:05:03   16:39     3:38:10
8570  Melanie Fleming        F 45-49    411/458     3:54:47     1:43:57     2:09:43   16:39     3:38:13
8571  Betty Scarbrough       F 65-69      20/27     3:54:48     1:43:57     2:09:43   16:39     3:38:13
8572  Jerry Pruett           M 60-64      85/92     3:53:45     1:44:16     2:09:22   16:40     3:38:15
8573  Benson Howell          M 45-49    302/306     3:46:42     1:33:21     1:58:13   16:40     3:38:18
8574  Sherri Baer            F 45-49    412/458     3:56:42     1:36:12               16:40     3:38:19
8575  Patricia Vilhauer      F 50-54    343/392     3:53:42     1:39:16     2:03:33   16:40     3:38:20
8576  Dean Windsor           M 75-99       8/12     3:49:05     1:35:12     1:59:29   16:40     3:38:22
8577  Angela Meier           F 70-74      11/12     3:47:29     1:44:08     2:09:32   16:41     3:38:29
8578  Jamie Marsh            F 40-44    632/683     3:53:54     1:38:10     2:02:48   16:41     3:38:30
8579  Jill Coykendall        F 35-39    808/841     3:51:16     1:35:44     1:59:56   16:41     3:38:34
8580  Kendra Davis           F 30-34    873/923     3:51:16     1:35:43     1:59:56   16:41     3:38:34
8581  Bruce Maness           M 40-44    406/412     3:53:22     1:41:22     2:05:11   16:42     3:38:41
8582  Dora Maness            F 45-49    413/458     3:53:22     1:41:22     2:05:12   16:42     3:38:41
8583  Jennifer Troub         F 30-34    874/923     3:54:13     1:37:15     2:02:06   16:42     3:38:44
8584  Kim Aragon             F 45-49    414/458     3:53:11     1:36:27     2:01:14   16:42     3:38:50
8585  Lauren Conti           F 20-24    707/728     3:49:05     1:35:09     1:59:22   16:42     3:38:51
8586  Justin Lewis           M 25-29    565/577     3:56:50     1:35:07     2:00:13   16:43     3:38:54
8587  Cari Roberts           F 40-44    633/683     3:53:51     1:36:47     2:00:48   16:43     3:38:58
8588  Dee Gay                F 60-64      61/74     3:41:12     1:34:37     2:00:15   16:43     3:39:03
8589  Gary Wood              M 70-74      14/18     3:48:04     1:38:13     2:03:01   16:43     3:39:05
8590  Kelly Basey            F 45-49    415/458     3:52:55     1:38:01     2:07:39   16:44     3:39:12
8591  Julie Affolder         F 40-44    634/683     3:52:56     1:38:01     2:07:39   16:44     3:39:12
8592  Teresa Daugherty       F 50-54    344/392     3:52:56     1:38:01     2:07:40   16:44     3:39:13
8593  Peggy Neumann          F 60-64      62/74     3:58:55     1:38:46     2:00:55   16:45     3:39:24
8594  Shannon Perkins        F 40-44    635/683     3:54:10     1:40:37     2:04:25   16:46     3:39:33
8595  Chastity Corbin        F 35-39    809/841     3:54:11     1:40:35     2:04:23   16:46     3:39:33
8596  Michelle Harbaugh      F 40-44    636/683     3:54:41     1:40:10     2:04:23   16:46     3:39:39
8597  Allyson Paul           F 01-19    177/190     3:56:44     1:42:45     2:08:21   16:46     3:39:39
8598  Jan Miller             F 30-34    875/923     3:48:48     1:37:20     2:02:46   16:46     3:39:40
8599  Edith Hanes            F 55-59    202/242     3:54:42     1:40:11     2:04:24   16:46     3:39:40
8600  Kathy Weatherl         F 50-54    345/392     3:56:45     1:42:44     2:08:20   16:46     3:39:40

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:09 AM 86/91



2013 Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Open - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
8601  Jana Jennings          F 30-34    876/923     3:48:49     1:37:21     2:02:46   16:46     3:39:41
8602  Jennie Croslin         F 40-44    637/683     3:52:24                 2:09:11   16:47     3:39:51
8603  Gerilynne Graves       F 45-49    416/458     3:52:25                 2:09:12   16:47     3:39:51
8604  Adrienne Robinson      F 30-34    877/923     3:55:50     1:41:22     2:05:58   16:47     3:39:55
8605  Jennifer Oliver        F 40-44    638/683     3:55:56     1:41:24     2:05:58   16:48     3:40:02
8606  Mackenzie Smith        F 01-19    178/190     3:56:23     1:37:50     2:03:36   16:48     3:40:09
8607  Amy Huffer             F 30-34    878/923     3:56:37     1:37:23     2:01:31   16:48     3:40:11
8608  Jenny Christian        F 25-29    923/945     3:54:08     1:40:55     2:04:56   16:50     3:40:25
8609  Joseph Christian       M 25-29    566/577     3:54:08     1:40:56     2:04:56   16:50     3:40:25
8610  Linda Koester          F 55-59    203/242     3:45:03     1:41:21     2:07:22   16:50     3:40:29
8611  Margaret Reed          F 55-59    204/242     3:45:03     1:41:21     2:07:21   16:50     3:40:30
8612  Randa Griffin          F 30-34    879/923     3:49:17     1:30:34     1:56:08   16:51     3:40:42
8613  Joshua Puckett         M 30-34    596/611     3:51:50     1:33:59     1:57:53   16:52     3:40:53
8614  Andrea Reed            F 45-49    417/458     3:58:51     1:34:30     2:00:41   16:52     3:41:01
8615  Chelsea Spear          F 20-24    708/728     3:58:50     1:38:12     2:02:32   16:52     3:41:02
8616  Dallas Franklin        F 20-24    709/728     3:58:50     1:38:12     2:02:32   16:52     3:41:02
8617  Carol Graham           F 45-49    418/458     3:58:38     1:39:44     2:05:21   16:53     3:41:07
8618  Joan Jackson           F 45-49    419/458     3:47:26     1:35:58     2:00:51   16:53     3:41:10
8619  Conner Jackson         M 20-24    259/263     3:47:26     1:35:53     2:00:03   16:53     3:41:13
8620  Leeanne Jimenez        F 45-49    420/458     3:57:54     1:30:40     1:57:43   16:53     3:41:13
8621  Corbie Jackson         F 20-24    710/728     3:47:36     1:35:59     2:00:52   16:54     3:41:23
8622  Curtis Josey           M 01-19    137/139     3:47:43     1:36:00     2:00:52   16:54     3:41:28
8623  Diane Clyburn          F 30-34    880/923     3:47:44     1:35:51     2:00:01   16:54     3:41:28
8624  Crystal Wilder         F 30-34    881/923     4:03:06     1:42:00     2:05:56   16:55     3:41:31
8625  Candace Ragsdale       F 25-29    924/945     3:54:18     1:39:43     2:05:46   16:55     3:41:32
8626  Jackie Young           F 50-54    346/392     3:58:37     1:44:50     2:08:44   16:55     3:41:37
8627  Bryan Lewis            M 30-34    597/611     3:59:54     1:36:54     2:01:22   16:55     3:41:37
8628  Leslie Nungester       F 01-19    179/190     3:58:37     1:30:34     2:08:45   16:55     3:41:38
8629  Debra Hey              F 50-54    347/392     3:58:38     1:44:51     2:08:45   16:55     3:41:38
8630  Becky Drevets          F 50-54    348/392     3:57:46     1:43:37     2:09:56   16:56     3:41:46
8631  Elaine Wood            F 55-59    205/242     3:58:31     1:44:39     2:10:15   16:56     3:41:51
8632  Tena Fry               F 55-59    206/242     3:57:58     1:43:36     2:09:56   16:57     3:41:58
8633  Beverly Cotner         F 50-54    349/392     3:57:59     1:43:37     2:09:57   16:57     3:41:59
8634  Lori Reclusado         F 35-39    810/841     3:54:41     1:36:13     2:01:38   16:57     3:42:05
8635  Wanda Tunner           F 35-39    811/841     3:47:38     1:45:15     2:07:57   16:57     3:42:09
8636  Eileen Briski          F 25-29    925/945     3:59:48     1:44:47     2:11:06   16:59     3:42:26
8637  Anna Liska             F 35-39    812/841     3:58:45     1:39:03     2:03:59   16:59     3:42:27
8638  Brenda Allen           F 50-54    350/392     3:59:17     1:43:28     2:07:23   17:00     3:42:37
8639  Brittney Tanner        F 20-24    711/728     3:58:05     1:41:58     2:09:10   17:00     3:42:40
8640  Treva Klinkerman       F 50-54    351/392     3:58:05     1:41:58     2:09:10   17:00     3:42:41
8641  Nancy Stramel          F 55-59    207/242     4:00:52                 2:13:42   17:00     3:42:43
8642  Adita Blanco           F 55-59    208/242     3:53:04     1:41:53     2:07:02   17:00     3:42:45
8643  Alice Mize             F 25-29    926/945     3:55:55     1:47:16     2:11:33   17:00     3:42:47
8644  Rebecca Daniels        F 01-19    180/190     3:56:38     1:40:42     2:03:34   17:00     3:42:48
8645  Kathryn Crespo         F 25-29    927/945     3:56:38     1:40:48     2:03:37   17:00     3:42:48
8646  Samantha Nichols       F 20-24    712/728     3:56:38     1:40:43     2:03:33   17:00     3:42:48
8647  Juanita Smart          F 50-54    352/392     3:59:07     1:44:17     2:09:03   17:00     3:42:48
8648  Stacy Bushlack         F 45-49    421/458     3:59:07     1:44:16     2:09:03   17:00     3:42:48
8649  Sarah Woods            F 25-29    928/945     3:44:28     1:42:25     2:04:35   17:02     3:43:02
8650  Tara Payne             F 35-39    813/841     3:44:28     1:42:21     2:04:10   17:02     3:43:03
8651  William Bowman         M 40-44    407/412     4:01:24     1:30:56     1:58:56   17:02     3:43:07
8652  Allysa Puller          F 20-24    713/728     3:47:08     1:39:37     2:06:55   17:02     3:43:14
8653  Shannon Beach          M 35-39    497/501     4:00:48     1:44:47     2:11:06   17:03     3:43:25
8654  Michelle Paul          F 35-39    814/841     3:58:59     1:42:32     2:09:22   17:04     3:43:30
8655  Kistian Dobry          F 40-44    639/683     3:58:59     1:42:33     2:09:23   17:04     3:43:31
8656  Samantha Gillespie     F 20-24    714/728     3:56:23     1:34:51     1:58:56   17:04     3:43:37
8657  Michele Gillespie      F 50-54    353/392     3:56:24                 1:58:57   17:04     3:43:38
8658  Laura Ward             F 50-54    354/392     3:58:26     1:37:43     2:03:54   17:05     3:43:49
8659  James Hugo             M 30-34    598/611     3:56:43                 2:00:44   17:06     3:43:59
8660  Leslie O'Neal          F 25-29    929/945     3:56:43     1:33:33     2:00:44   17:06     3:44:00
8661  Jean Heinecke          F 70-74      12/12     4:02:18     1:46:49     2:11:10   17:06     3:44:05
8662  Barbara Blanco         F 30-34    882/923     3:57:48     1:40:46     2:06:25   17:07     3:44:20
8663  Alicia Oberlender      F 40-44    640/683     3:54:53     1:42:13     2:07:07   17:08     3:44:23
8664  Nancy Fleming          F 55-59    209/242     4:00:11     1:44:19     2:09:06   17:08     3:44:29
8665  Cacky Poarch           F 45-49    422/458     3:57:19     1:43:44     2:07:49   17:08     3:44:33
8666  Loy Marshall           M 55-59    204/213     3:57:03     1:46:03     2:11:14   17:09     3:44:41
8667  Larry Marks            M 55-59    205/213     3:57:03     1:46:03     2:11:14   17:09     3:44:41
8668  Karen Spence           F 65-69      21/27     3:59:16     1:43:20     2:07:55   17:09     3:44:46
8669  Debbi McCullock        F 45-49    423/458     3:58:20     1:45:44     2:10:37   17:10     3:44:50
8670  Michelle Acker         F 40-44    641/683     3:48:42                 2:05:35   17:11     3:45:08
8671  Cyndi Allen            F 45-49    424/458     4:03:00     1:40:33     2:05:27   17:13     3:45:26
8672  Kimberly Kilgore       F 30-34    883/923     3:58:39     1:46:41     2:12:25   17:13     3:45:28
8673  Angel Porch            F 30-34    884/923     3:58:40     1:46:41     2:12:24   17:13     3:45:28
8674  Dustin Porch           M 30-34    599/611     3:58:40     1:46:41     2:12:24   17:13     3:45:28
8675  Margaret Brown         F 55-59    210/242     3:58:40     1:46:30     2:10:04   17:13     3:45:29
8676  Megan Huttenmaier      F 25-29    930/945     4:02:03     1:54:41     2:17:20   17:13     3:45:30
8677  Mallory Mounce         F 25-29    931/945     4:02:03     1:54:41     2:17:20   17:13     3:45:31
8678  Krista Jones           F 50-54    356/392     4:00:51     1:47:01     2:11:21   17:14     3:45:39
8679  Paula Scott            F 50-54    355/392     4:00:51     1:47:01     2:11:21   17:14     3:45:39
8680  Sherri Sturgill        F 45-49    425/458     3:48:02     1:36:13     2:01:58   17:14     3:45:41
8681  Matthew Sturgill       M 01-19    138/139     3:48:02     1:36:13     2:01:58   17:14     3:45:41
8682  Gary England           M 65-69      47/50     4:01:19     1:37:58     2:02:52   17:14     3:45:49
8683  Elizabeth England      F 55-59    211/242     4:01:19     1:37:59     2:02:53   17:14     3:45:49
8684  Paula Ford             F 40-44    642/683     4:02:18     1:48:35     2:12:56   17:15     3:45:52
8685  Kimberly Sutton        F 35-39    815/841     3:58:28     1:43:10     2:08:27   17:15     3:46:01
8686  Melody Maradiaga       F 30-34    885/923     3:59:12     1:46:24     2:10:05   17:15     3:46:02
8687  Juanita Lamb           F 60-64      63/74     3:59:12     1:46:25     2:10:04   17:15     3:46:02
8688  Jama Bell              F 40-44    643/683     3:59:50     1:40:01     2:06:15   17:16     3:46:10
8689  Joey Allen             M 45-49    303/306     3:59:51     1:40:05     2:06:39   17:16     3:46:10
8690  Crissy Wright          F 40-44    644/683     3:59:51     1:40:05     2:06:40   17:16     3:46:10
8691  Brock Bowman           M 30-34    600/611     3:59:50     1:40:02     2:06:16   17:16     3:46:12
8692  Kelly Hoover           F 45-49    426/458     4:03:55     1:46:13     2:10:40   17:17     3:46:29
8693  Lora Motley            F 35-39    816/841     3:53:51     1:44:27     2:08:28   17:18     3:46:37
8694  Joe Lansdown           M 60-64      86/92     3:53:30                 2:12:06   17:18     3:46:38
8695  Amy Meiser             F 40-44    646/683     3:57:40     1:41:04     2:06:35   17:18     3:46:39
8696  Monya Wells            F 40-44    645/683     3:57:40     1:41:03     2:06:34   17:18     3:46:39
8697  Royce Junghanns        M 60-64      87/92     4:04:36     1:45:11     2:10:16   17:18     3:46:40
8698  Sara Lansdown          F 55-59    212/242     3:53:30                 2:12:11   17:18     3:46:43
8699  Jennifer Myhre         F 30-34    886/923     4:00:57     1:41:31     2:07:09   17:19     3:46:51
8700  Julie Glover           F 45-49    427/458     4:07:47     1:44:50     2:09:40   17:19     3:46:52
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8701  Debra Beattie          F 50-54    357/392     3:58:26     1:45:08     2:11:44   17:19     3:46:54
8702  Jeni Dutton            F 40-44    647/683     4:05:37     1:44:50     2:08:36   17:19     3:46:55
8703  Kendra Rakes           F 30-34    887/923     4:05:37     1:44:51     2:08:37   17:19     3:46:56
8704  Carrie Snodgrass       F 30-34    888/923     3:50:31     1:43:52     2:08:44   17:20     3:47:01
8705  Lori Walling           F 30-34    889/923     3:53:55     1:36:28     2:03:11   17:20     3:47:01
8706  Andrea Walling         F 55-59    213/242     3:53:55     1:36:27     2:03:09   17:20     3:47:01
8707  James Nivice           M 25-29    567/577     3:48:08     1:40:15     2:04:06   17:20     3:47:09
8708  Brandi Steiner         F 40-44    648/683     4:02:30     1:45:11     2:11:49   17:21     3:47:11
8709  Tammy Burton           F 35-39    817/841     4:02:30     1:45:12     2:11:50   17:21     3:47:12
8710  Cher Duncan            F 35-39    818/841     4:02:32     1:45:13     2:11:51   17:21     3:47:15
8711  Misty McKiddy          F 40-44    649/683     4:02:33     1:45:13     2:11:51   17:21     3:47:15
8712  Kathy Elliott          F 55-59    214/242     4:04:51     1:42:39     2:09:38   17:22     3:47:27
8713  Randy Elliott          M 60-64      88/92     4:04:51     1:42:40     2:09:38   17:22     3:47:27
8714  Linda Johnson          F 60-64      64/74     4:05:00     1:46:51     2:11:41   17:22     3:47:31
8715  Ethan Puller           M 25-29    568/577     3:51:26     1:39:47     2:06:56   17:22     3:47:34
8716  Connie Cofer           F 50-54    358/392     4:06:11     1:45:25     2:10:46   17:22     3:47:34
8717  Donna Howard           F 55-59    215/242     4:06:11     1:45:27     2:10:46   17:22     3:47:35
8718  Michelle Altdoerffer   F 45-49    428/458     4:06:12     1:45:25     2:10:45   17:22     3:47:35
8719  Lora Salazar           F 45-49    429/458     4:05:54     1:50:46     2:16:40   17:23     3:47:41
8720  Angela Davis           F 40-44    650/683     4:05:55     1:50:47     2:16:40   17:23     3:47:42
8721  Marchelle Richmond     F 40-44    651/683     3:52:59     1:40:36     2:06:22   17:23     3:47:44
8722  Karen Peterson         F 45-49    430/458     4:03:31     1:38:01     2:06:20   17:24     3:47:50
8723  Allana Gay             F 30-34    890/923     3:47:52     1:58:05     2:20:20   17:24     3:47:52
8724  Edith Amaya            F 30-34    891/923     3:49:29     1:34:15     2:00:01   17:24     3:47:55
8725  Susan Biggs            F 55-59    216/242     4:02:14     1:42:05     2:08:04   17:25     3:48:11
8726  Dean Biggs             M 65-69      48/50     4:02:14     1:42:06     2:08:04   17:25     3:48:11
8727  Tammy Deela            F 45-49    431/458     3:59:29     1:38:10     2:06:16   17:25     3:48:16
8728  Steve Irby             M 60-64      89/92     3:53:53     1:42:46     2:08:51   17:27     3:48:33
8729  Becky Irby             F 60-64      65/74     3:53:53     1:42:47     2:08:51   17:27     3:48:33
8730  Amy Mendoza Welch      F 35-39    819/841     4:02:52     1:43:58     2:09:16   17:27     3:48:39
8731  Rachel Mendoza Banning F 30-34    892/923     4:02:53     1:43:58     2:09:17   17:27     3:48:40
8732  Jessica Giles          F 25-29    932/945     4:07:01     1:44:50     2:09:47   17:28     3:48:46
8733  Hilarie Houghton       F 30-34    893/923     4:07:02     1:44:50     2:09:48   17:28     3:48:47
8734  Punky Dahl             F 55-59    217/242     3:58:49     1:46:57     2:11:58   17:30     3:49:12
8735  Donna Wood             F 50-54    359/392     3:58:49                 2:11:58   17:30     3:49:12
8736  Passion Bradley        F 35-39    820/841     3:54:55     1:50:49     2:15:10   17:30     3:49:13
8737  Mark Britton           M 55-59    206/213     4:07:43     1:53:16     2:18:18   17:31     3:49:27
8738  Nancy Letassy          F 55-59    218/242     4:07:44     1:53:15     2:18:17   17:31     3:49:27
8739  Sue Miller             F 65-69      22/27     4:05:31     1:49:01     2:13:37   17:32     3:49:42
8740  Kim Hudson             F 50-54    360/392     4:05:31     1:49:01     2:13:37   17:32     3:49:43
8741  Autumn Lee-Shady       F 30-34    894/923     4:02:47     1:36:44     2:02:03   17:34     3:50:10
8742  Brad Wyche             M 60-64      90/92     4:06:21     1:31:30     2:05:23   17:35     3:50:15
8743  Diane Smock            F 55-59    219/242     4:06:21     1:31:31     2:05:24   17:35     3:50:16
8744  Tonya Gilbert          F 45-49    432/458     4:08:03     1:51:26     2:17:49   17:35     3:50:18
8745  Warren Wilson          M 70-74      15/18     4:06:00     1:46:05     2:17:51   17:35     3:50:19
8746  Chris Perry            M 45-49    304/306     4:07:59     1:39:52     2:07:26   17:35     3:50:23
8747  Karen Collier          F 55-59    220/242     4:05:04     1:49:07     2:14:43   17:36     3:50:36
8748  Kathy Collier          F 50-54    361/392     4:05:05     1:49:09     2:14:44   17:36     3:50:36
8749  Jennifer Hardesty      F 25-29    933/945     4:08:14     1:36:12     2:04:35   17:37     3:50:42
8750  David Posey            M 55-59    207/213     4:05:29     1:48:50     2:14:35   17:37     3:50:45
8751  Mary White             F 45-49    433/458     4:05:29     1:48:51     2:14:36   17:37     3:50:45
8752  Catherine Gregory      F 25-29    934/945     3:59:16     1:37:50     2:05:39   17:38     3:50:58
8753  Patricia Prouty        F 60-64      66/74     3:55:55     1:51:25     2:18:00   17:40     3:51:29
8754  Morgan Chaney          F 25-29    935/945     3:54:23       48:31     2:23:37   17:40     3:51:32
8755  Larry Hart             M 55-59    208/213     4:09:28     1:42:21     2:07:05   17:40     3:51:32
8756  Larry Joplin           M 65-69      49/50     4:08:33     1:46:04     2:12:10   17:41     3:51:44
8757  Brenda Melone          F 50-54    362/392     4:05:54     1:38:44     2:04:13   17:44     3:52:17
8758  Elizabeth Smallwood    F 20-24    715/728     4:07:49     1:47:08     2:13:36   17:44     3:52:20
8759  Tamara Smallwood       F 40-44    652/683     4:07:50     1:47:08     2:13:36   17:44     3:52:20
8760  Sharon Nichols         F 55-59    221/242     4:03:26     1:56:32     2:21:19   17:45     3:52:29
8761  Richard Nichols        M 45-49    305/306     4:03:27     1:56:30     2:21:19   17:45     3:52:30
8762  Desirae Bloomer        F 30-34    895/923     4:08:55     1:46:39     2:11:31   17:45     3:52:30
8763  Brent Barnett          M 50-54    291/296     4:08:44     1:40:52     2:05:54   17:45     3:52:36
8764  Carrie Adair           F 55-59    222/242     4:07:55     1:54:20     2:19:26   17:45     3:52:37
8765  Julie Kimble           F 35-39    821/841     4:09:03     1:46:40     2:11:26   17:46     3:52:39
8766  Shawnna Casazza        F 40-44    653/683     4:09:03     1:46:40     2:11:32   17:46     3:52:39
8767  Marcella Morton        F 60-64      67/74     4:09:04     1:46:40     2:11:26   17:46     3:52:40
8768  Nancy Wolf             F 30-34    896/923     4:09:08     1:46:40     2:11:31   17:46     3:52:43
8769  Stacy Cason            F 40-44    654/683     4:06:25     1:44:06     2:09:44   17:47     3:52:55
8770  Michael Cason          M 40-44    408/412     4:06:25     1:44:16     2:09:42   17:47     3:52:55
8771  Gail Wallace           F 50-54    363/392     3:54:24     1:51:19     2:16:39   17:48     3:53:07
8772  Scott Wallace          M 50-54    292/296     3:54:26     1:51:18     2:16:39   17:48     3:53:09
8773  Reese Allen            M 55-59    209/213     4:05:54     1:39:36     2:05:06   17:48     3:53:10
8774  Dean Stramel           M 55-59    210/213     4:11:23     1:48:31     2:13:43   17:48     3:53:13
8775  Janet Stramel          F 55-59    223/242     4:11:23     1:47:56     2:13:42   17:48     3:53:14
8776  Doug King              M 30-34    601/611     4:04:32     1:39:11     2:04:06   17:50     3:53:31
8777  Eann Robinson          F 60-64      68/74     4:10:07     1:51:09     2:16:58   17:50     3:53:34
8778  Jon Georgiadis         M 40-44    409/412     4:10:08     1:51:08     2:16:57   17:50     3:53:34
8779  Alicia Britt           F 40-44    655/683     4:10:07     1:51:09     2:16:59   17:50     3:53:35
8780  Teresa Williams        F 50-54    364/392     4:10:08     1:51:09     2:16:57   17:50     3:53:35
8781  Denise Weatherly       F 40-44    656/683     4:11:57     1:45:34     2:11:32   17:51     3:53:48
8782  Lashaunda McCullough   F 35-39    822/841     4:11:07     1:49:20     2:14:38   17:51     3:53:49
8783  Dale Penndorf          M 35-39    498/501     4:04:55     1:36:29     2:01:53   17:51     3:53:53
8784  Taylor Ward            F 20-24    716/728     4:04:55     1:36:29     2:01:52   17:51     3:53:53
8785  David Snelson          M 30-34    602/611     4:12:47     1:46:23     2:11:54   17:53     3:54:11
8786  Holliann Snelson       F 30-34    897/923     4:12:47     1:46:25     2:11:56   17:53     3:54:13
8787  Lynleigh Cooper        F 20-24    717/728     4:12:48     1:46:25     2:11:56   17:53     3:54:13
8788  Lindsey Emery          F 25-29    936/945     4:11:43     1:50:18     2:16:20   17:54     3:54:27
8789  Jean Brown             F 35-39    823/841     4:11:43     1:50:18     2:16:21   17:54     3:54:28
8790  Tami Ferguson          F 40-44    657/683     3:59:50     1:39:20     2:10:58   17:57     3:55:04
8791  Bill Parks             M 70-74      16/18     4:13:32     1:52:36     2:19:02   17:58     3:55:19
8792  Sonda Jones            F 50-54    365/392     4:08:34     1:42:30     2:07:54   17:58     3:55:24
8793  Heather Moore          F 20-24    718/728     4:08:34     1:42:30     2:08:03   17:58     3:55:24
8794  Jordan Hunt            F 01-19    181/190     4:11:51     1:39:48     2:09:57   17:58     3:55:25
8795  Helen Watts            F 50-54    366/392     4:13:24     1:37:38     2:05:06   18:01     3:55:55
8796  Lindsey Gibby          F 20-24    719/728     3:59:03     1:48:03     2:14:42   18:01     3:56:04
8797  Kim Smith              F 45-49    434/458     4:12:39     1:50:10     2:15:18   18:01     3:56:04
8798  Austin Deaton          M 01-19    139/139     4:11:37     1:53:30     2:19:30   18:02     3:56:10
8799  Angela Rosecrans       F 35-39    824/841     4:11:37     1:53:09     2:19:28   18:02     3:56:11
8800  Laura McPartland       F 50-54    367/392     4:11:37                 2:19:30   18:02     3:56:11
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8801  Mary Bower             F 50-54    368/392     4:11:38     1:53:10     2:19:30   18:02     3:56:12
8802  Kristi Davis           F 45-49    435/458     4:12:39     1:50:30     2:15:39   18:03     3:56:25
8803  Betty Hale             F 60-64      69/74     4:04:40     1:50:28     2:16:52   18:03     3:56:29
8804  Angela Avey-Miller     F 30-34    898/923     4:03:54     1:45:25     2:11:55   18:03     3:56:32
8805  Susan Aragon           F 50-54    369/392     4:14:21     1:40:52     2:06:44   18:05     3:56:50
8806  Lessie Turner          F 45-49    436/458     4:14:44     1:37:38     2:05:06   18:07     3:57:15
8807  Russell Beaty          M 40-44    410/412     4:15:00     1:51:03     2:21:28   18:09     3:57:51
8808  Patricia Partlow       F 45-49    437/458     4:02:10     1:49:57     2:16:40   18:10     3:57:56
8809  Stacy Southerland      F 45-49    438/458     4:01:40     1:54:04     2:19:41   18:10     3:57:58
8810  Delores Barajas        F 55-59    224/242     4:01:40     1:54:04     2:19:41   18:10     3:57:58
8811  Meredith Kemp-Pappan   F 30-34    899/923     4:03:27                 2:10:47   18:11     3:58:08
8812  Lisa Weiner            F 50-54    370/392     4:16:12     1:53:00     2:20:11   18:11     3:58:10
8813  Debra Weiner           F 55-59    225/242     4:16:12     1:53:01     2:20:12   18:11     3:58:11
8814  Jennifer Garey         F 35-39    825/841     4:07:59     1:47:49     2:14:15   18:11     3:58:16
8815  Kenzi Johnson          F 30-34    900/923     4:10:04     1:43:45     2:10:33   18:11     3:58:18
8816  Renee Lawrence         F 55-59    226/242     4:14:58     1:49:08     2:17:28   18:11     3:58:18
8817  Adriane Johnson        F 25-29    937/945     4:14:58     1:49:08     2:17:27   18:11     3:58:18
8818  Jessica Melton         F 20-24    720/728     4:08:02     1:47:50     2:14:18   18:12     3:58:19
8819  Sheryl Johnson         F 50-54    371/392     4:14:58     1:49:08     2:17:28   18:12     3:58:19
8820  Mary Durham            F 65-69      23/27     4:04:28     1:52:29     2:18:37   18:13     3:58:39
8821  Kelley Weingartner     F 50-54    372/392     4:09:44     1:51:18     2:18:16   18:13     3:58:39
8822  Ronni Bryant           F 30-34    901/923     4:09:44     1:51:19     2:18:15   18:13     3:58:39
8823  Kimberly Durham-O'Neil F 45-49    439/458     4:04:28     1:52:29     2:18:38   18:13     3:58:40
8824  Deborah Ferrell-Lynn   F 55-59    227/242     4:04:51     1:54:57     2:20:24   18:14     3:58:47
8825  Josie Ferrell Ades     F 55-59    228/242     4:04:52     1:54:52     2:20:24   18:14     3:58:47
8826  Angela Watkins         F 30-34    902/923     4:17:20     1:49:47     2:16:58   18:15     3:59:02
8827  Shirley Thompson       F 60-64      70/74     4:14:12     1:49:54     2:15:40   18:15     3:59:04
8828  Cynthia Herron         F 55-59    229/242     4:14:13     1:49:55     2:15:40   18:15     3:59:05
8829  Ladean Appleton        F 50-54    373/392     4:15:40     1:49:53     2:17:14   18:16     3:59:22
8830  Lisa Vannoy            F 35-39    826/841     4:15:41     1:49:54     2:17:14   18:16     3:59:22
8831  Joanie Hildenbrand     F 55-59    230/242     4:16:47     1:51:09     2:16:50   18:19     3:59:58
8832  Lisa Wilkins           F 55-59    231/242     4:16:49                 2:16:52   18:19     3:59:58
8833  Cindy Wilcox           F 45-49    440/458     4:16:49     1:51:16     2:16:52   18:19     3:59:59
8834  Jim Adams              M 60-64      91/92     4:17:06     1:50:24     2:16:07   18:20     4:00:06
8835  Ronald Howland         M 75-99       9/12     4:17:06     1:50:24     2:16:08   18:20     4:00:06
8836  Genea Vallion          F 45-49    441/458     4:16:49     1:33:47     1:56:59   18:21     4:00:23
8837  Suzanne Stewart        F 40-44    658/683     4:17:54     1:44:51     2:11:41   18:22     4:00:30
8838  Renee Cannon           F 25-29    938/945     4:14:22     1:49:58     2:17:28   18:22     4:00:34
8839  Adriana Brown          F 40-44    659/683     4:17:20     1:52:38     2:18:16   18:22     4:00:40
8840  Megan Rowlett          F 01-19    182/190     4:08:31     1:47:54     2:15:17   18:23     4:00:50
8841  Bethany Rains          F 20-24    721/728     4:17:16     1:47:28     2:13:41   18:25     4:01:09
8842  Claude Fontenot        M 60-64      92/92     4:16:49     1:28:34     1:54:42   18:26     4:01:30
8843  Melissa Sharp          F 35-39    827/841     4:11:52     1:52:41     2:19:48   18:27     4:01:47
8844  Jessica Starling       F 30-34    903/923     4:15:41     1:50:15     2:16:58   18:29     4:02:10
8845  Donna Bennett          F 40-44    660/683     4:02:29     1:57:18     2:22:52   18:30     4:02:18
8846  Ilene Smith            F 50-54    374/392     4:19:28     1:50:11     2:15:55   18:30     4:02:22
8847  Shonda Wold            F 30-34    904/923     4:19:28     1:50:11     2:15:53   18:30     4:02:23
8848  Teresa Medrano         F 35-39    828/841     4:19:28     1:50:12     2:15:54   18:30     4:02:23
8849  Dawn Cindle            F 45-49    442/458     4:16:32     1:50:41     2:18:50   18:31     4:02:28
8850  Adam Shupe             M 30-34    603/611     4:20:52     1:42:01     2:06:18   18:31     4:02:30
8851  Jasmine Calvin         F 30-34    905/923     4:07:51     1:43:18     2:12:21   18:31     4:02:33
8852  Laura Thompson         F 30-34    906/923     4:17:45     1:47:22     2:13:51   18:31     4:02:39
8853  Disa Beaty             F 40-44    661/683     4:19:53     1:50:53     2:21:28   18:32     4:02:45
8854  Vonda Beaty            F 45-49    443/458     4:19:54     1:50:52     2:21:26   18:32     4:02:45
8855  Robyn Crowder          F 30-34    907/923     4:15:07     1:42:19     2:09:57   18:32     4:02:52
8856  Robyn Humphreys        F 55-59    232/242     4:16:38     1:52:17     2:20:40   18:34     4:03:19
8857  Ryan Pappan            M 35-39    499/501     4:08:43                 2:12:20   18:35     4:03:25
8858  Dixie Hendrix          F 50-54    375/392     4:16:42                 2:19:51   18:35     4:03:32
8859  Pam Beasley            F 50-54    376/392     4:07:21     1:48:58     2:16:21   18:37     4:03:54
8860  Vickie Myers           F 55-59    233/242     4:07:22     1:48:58     2:16:24   18:37     4:03:55
8861  Stacey Gregory         F 45-49    444/458     4:07:23     1:48:58     2:16:25   18:37     4:03:55
8862  Christopher Farris     M 30-34    604/611     4:13:02     1:43:14     2:11:00   18:39     4:04:14
8863  Cheryl Johnson         F 55-59    234/242     4:22:39     1:54:50     2:23:00   18:40     4:04:32
8864  Kathy Peyton           F 50-54    377/392     4:22:40     1:54:50     2:23:00   18:40     4:04:32
8865  Bethany Peyton         F 01-19    183/190     4:22:40     1:54:50     2:23:00   18:40     4:04:32
8866  Charmain Buchanan      F 35-39    829/841     4:05:23     1:54:56     2:19:28   18:40     4:04:33
8867  Nancy Burch            F 55-59    235/242     4:05:23     1:54:55     2:19:27   18:40     4:04:33
8868  Maddie Crossley        F 25-29    939/945     4:18:11     1:59:10     2:26:26   18:42     4:05:04
8869  Lizann Craig           F 50-54    378/392     4:18:11     1:59:10     2:26:26   18:42     4:05:04
8870  Desiree Laubhan        F 45-49    445/458     4:18:11     1:59:10     2:26:26   18:43     4:05:05
8871  Deb Currier            F 55-59    236/242     4:21:07     1:48:29     2:15:17   18:45     4:05:39
8872  Chuck Blair            M 75-99      10/12     4:20:59     1:52:42     2:19:30   18:45     4:05:40
8873  Sally Bauer            F 25-29    940/945     4:21:08     1:48:30     2:15:18   18:45     4:05:40
8874  Tammie Wilda           F 45-49    446/458     4:08:40     1:55:05     2:23:12   18:45     4:05:41
8875  Donna Moore            F 60-64      71/74     4:16:35     1:47:52     2:16:52   18:47     4:06:08
8876  Kathy Marsh            F 35-39    830/841     4:17:25     1:38:09     2:06:15   18:48     4:06:12
8877  Jackie Strange         F 50-54    379/392     4:18:10     1:48:24     2:15:48   18:52     4:07:03
8878  Shelly Albright        F 45-49    447/458     4:18:10     1:51:19     2:18:16   18:52     4:07:04
8879  Megan Kwan             F 25-29    941/945     4:18:35     1:56:00     2:23:07   18:52     4:07:04
8880  Megan Hines            F 25-29    942/945     4:18:35     1:56:00     2:23:07   18:52     4:07:05
8881  Tashalita Walker       F 35-39    831/841     4:24:26     1:50:36     2:19:13   18:52     4:07:08
8882  Alecia Young           F 35-39    832/841     4:24:26     1:50:37     2:19:14   18:52     4:07:10
8883  Kena Austin            F 40-44    662/683     4:24:26     1:50:37     2:19:14   18:52     4:07:11
8884  Tanya Spears           F 35-39    833/841     4:09:23     1:57:35     2:23:44   18:52     4:07:14
8885  Tiffany Wyatt          F 40-44    663/683     4:09:23     1:57:34     2:23:43   18:52     4:07:14
8886  Kimmie Odquist         F 30-34    908/923     4:17:03     1:42:43     2:10:10   18:52     4:07:15
8887  Diann Spencer          F 55-59    237/242     4:09:31     1:57:23     2:23:09   18:53     4:07:25
8888  Deanna Beyer           F 65-69      24/27     4:22:21     2:08:15     2:34:05   18:54     4:07:32
8889  Heather Robeaux        F 25-29    943/945     4:23:50     1:51:08     2:18:45   18:55     4:07:44
8890  Catherine Kinyon       F 50-54    380/392     4:26:16     1:46:21     2:14:22   18:55     4:07:52
8891  Camdyn Roberts         F 45-49    448/458     4:26:17     1:46:17     2:14:23   18:55     4:07:52
8892  Brittany Garner        F 01-19    184/190     4:29:09     2:01:12     2:28:23   18:56     4:08:06
8893  Brianna Garner         F 01-19    185/190     4:29:10     2:01:12     2:28:23   18:56     4:08:07
8894  Breanna McAdoo         F 20-24    722/728     4:27:04                 2:21:17   18:59     4:08:36
8895  Debra Cox              F 60-64      72/74     4:26:45     1:57:13     2:25:46   19:02     4:09:20
8896  Nicole James           F 35-39    834/841     4:26:45     1:57:12     2:25:38   19:02     4:09:20
8897  Teresa Revanna         F 65-69      25/27     4:26:59     1:53:43     2:20:41   19:02     4:09:26
8898  Kathy Williams         F 50-54    381/392     4:23:37     1:53:05     2:20:37   19:04     4:09:42
8899  Tammy Spies            F 50-54    382/392     4:23:38     1:53:04     2:20:37   19:04     4:09:43
8900  Eddie Cox              M 55-59    211/213     4:22:57     1:43:55     2:11:34   19:07     4:10:20
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8901  Eddie Garner           M 55-59    212/213     4:24:47     1:53:51     2:21:21   19:07     4:10:32
8902  Tammy Damron           F 45-49    449/458     4:28:10     1:36:11     2:00:44   19:09     4:10:54
8903  Janna Jonas            F 45-49    450/458     4:27:17     1:56:19     2:23:32   19:14     4:11:58
8904  Teresa Debusk          F 40-44    664/683     4:27:16     1:56:23     2:23:36   19:14     4:12:00
8905  Lanet Clark            F 40-44    665/683     4:24:11     1:55:00     2:24:41   19:15     4:12:09
8906  Mike Buchanan          M 70-74      17/18     4:13:38     2:03:02     2:33:29   19:18     4:12:48
8907  Karen Waller           F 50-54    383/392     4:27:39     1:56:38     2:24:24   19:23     4:13:58
8908  Ladonna Berry          F 35-39    835/841     4:29:00     1:57:05     2:25:20   19:24     4:14:11
8909  Wendy Massey           F 40-44    666/683     4:29:00     1:57:05     2:25:20   19:24     4:14:11
8910  Ed Garza               M 55-59    213/213     4:18:54     2:01:50     2:29:35   19:26     4:14:29
8911  Patty Stephens         F 50-54    384/392     4:18:55     2:01:50     2:29:35   19:26     4:14:30
8912  Shatara Buster         F 25-29    944/945     4:32:01     2:08:54     2:41:21   19:26     4:14:41
8913  Katy Sutherland        F 30-34    909/923     4:34:06     1:59:16     2:28:20   19:31     4:15:39
8914  James Montgomery       M 50-54    293/296     4:31:31     2:03:14     2:30:24   19:37     4:16:55
8915  Cathy Montgomery       F 55-59    238/242     4:31:31     2:03:21     2:30:26   19:37     4:16:55
8916  Shelley Markowski      F 35-39    836/841     4:31:31     2:03:21     2:30:26   19:37     4:16:55
8917  Cynthia Sutton         F 50-54    385/392     4:34:52     1:52:24     2:21:06   19:37     4:17:03
8918  Sherry Straka          F 50-54    386/392     4:18:55     2:01:52     2:30:04   19:41     4:17:46
8919  Chelsea Straka         F 20-24    723/728     4:18:56     2:01:52     2:30:05   19:41     4:17:46
8920  Nicole Hargis          F 01-19    186/190     4:34:50     2:05:08     2:36:21   19:42     4:18:01
8921  Carole Johnson         F 40-44    667/683     4:21:15     1:59:12     2:28:13   19:43     4:18:15
8922  Lisa Delcol            F 45-49    451/458     4:34:40                 2:30:17   19:43     4:18:18
8923  Alisha Rusher          F 30-34    910/923     4:34:41                 2:30:17   19:43     4:18:18
8924  Cheryl Myers           F 65-69      26/27     4:36:40     2:03:45     2:35:10   19:45     4:18:41
8925  Michelle Moore         F 40-44    668/683     4:36:40     2:03:45     2:35:10   19:45     4:18:42
8926  Deidre Myers           F 40-44    669/683     4:36:41     2:03:46     2:35:11   19:45     4:18:43
8927  Laura Ames             F 45-49    452/458     4:37:45     1:49:56     2:17:26   19:49     4:19:34
8928  Craig Book             M 50-54    294/296     4:33:57     1:58:24     2:26:53   19:51     4:20:02
8929  Jana Shriner           F 50-54    387/392     4:33:58     1:58:24     2:26:53   19:51     4:20:03
8930  Tracy Ward             F 30-34    911/923     4:38:21     1:59:07     2:27:33   19:52     4:20:12
8931  Christine Zeleny       F 35-39    837/841     4:38:23     1:59:06     2:27:31   19:52     4:20:13
8932  Kerry Conn             F 40-44    670/683     4:20:29     2:15:51     2:42:20   19:53     4:20:29
8933  Meagan Conn            F 01-19    187/190     4:20:30     2:15:52     2:42:19   19:53     4:20:30
8934  Nicole Zoellner        F 40-44    671/683     4:39:24     2:03:22     2:31:38   19:58     4:21:32
8935  Gaylene Hargrove       F 45-49    453/458     4:39:24     2:03:22     2:31:39   19:58     4:21:32
8936  Sierra Willard         F 25-29    945/945     4:31:30     1:50:52     2:23:38   20:03     4:22:41
8937  Angela Godino          F 40-44    672/683     4:40:34                 2:19:54   20:04     4:22:58
8938  Shantal Gallagher      F 40-44    673/683     4:40:36     1:44:58     2:19:14   20:05     4:23:05
8939  Heather Bowers         F 40-44    674/683     4:30:57     1:59:29     2:26:33   20:05     4:23:07
8940  Dena Grose             F 55-59    239/242     4:31:04     1:59:29     2:26:34   20:06     4:23:14
8941  Luanne Howk            F 55-59    240/242     4:33:24                 2:26:18   20:09     4:23:58
8942  Becky Lanham           F 45-49    454/458     4:36:48     1:55:20     2:24:45   20:09     4:24:02
8943  Christy Shelley        F 40-44    675/683     4:36:48     1:55:20     2:24:45   20:09     4:24:02
8944  Rachel Falling         F 45-49    455/458     4:42:28     1:55:47     2:23:41   20:17     4:25:45
8945  Sue Lay                F 50-54    388/392     4:42:50     2:01:23     2:32:02   20:18     4:25:55
8946  Mia Pacheco            F 01-19    188/190     4:38:48     1:49:44     2:19:03   20:18     4:25:56
8947  Michelle Davey         F 30-34    912/923     4:38:48     1:49:44     2:19:03   20:18     4:25:56
8948  Ruth Sewell            F 50-54    389/392     4:43:27     2:01:44     2:30:46   20:19     4:26:08
8949  Denise Tatum           F 40-44    676/683     4:43:27     2:01:43     2:30:45   20:19     4:26:08
8950  Kara Pelton            F 35-39    838/841     4:43:19     2:01:07     2:30:52   20:21     4:26:40
8951  Derek Biggs            M 25-29    569/577     4:45:28     2:02:37     2:33:32   20:22     4:26:54
8952  Becky Kelley           F 60-64      73/74     4:43:17     2:06:47     2:37:13   20:29     4:28:22
8953  Julie Kelley           F 20-24    724/728     4:43:17     2:06:47     2:37:12   20:29     4:28:22
8954  Leanna Fortune         F 35-39    839/841     4:48:39     2:04:42     2:33:42   20:37     4:30:00
8955  Ruth Handley           F 40-44    677/683     4:48:40     2:04:44     2:33:42   20:37     4:30:01
8956  Takenya Williams       F 30-34    913/923     4:33:44     2:02:23     2:33:03   20:40     4:30:39
8957  Amanda Guliford        F 30-34    914/923     4:33:46     2:02:24     2:33:03   20:40     4:30:40
8958  David Knight           M 65-69      50/50     4:49:35     2:09:11     2:37:09   20:43     4:31:18
8959  Melissa Moore          F 30-34    915/923     4:49:01     2:01:12     2:33:57   20:45     4:31:43
8960  Angela McKibben        F 40-44    678/683     4:49:02                 2:33:58   20:45     4:31:44
8961  Amber Dunn             F 30-34    916/923     4:50:57     1:59:45     2:29:20   20:52     4:33:17
8962  Christopher Hargis     M 25-29    570/577     4:50:38     2:05:44     2:36:21   20:54     4:33:49
8963  Michael Hargis         M 50-54    295/296     4:50:41     2:07:22     2:36:25   20:54     4:33:50
8964  Sarah Hargis           F 30-34    918/923     4:50:39     2:05:10     2:36:28   20:54     4:33:52
8965  Ketiesha Brown         F 30-34    917/923     4:50:39     2:05:08     2:36:20   20:54     4:33:52
8966  Donna Hargis           F 55-59    241/242     4:50:41     2:05:47     2:36:27   20:55     4:33:54
8967  Andrea Warner          F 35-39    840/841     4:49:07     1:48:28     2:16:24   20:57     4:34:21
8968  Kelly Godfrey          F 30-34    919/923     4:49:07     1:48:29     2:16:31   20:57     4:34:22
8969  Desireah Boutahri      F 35-39    841/841     4:51:46     2:08:56     2:41:46   20:57     4:34:25
8970  Becky Vandervelde      F 40-44    679/683     4:51:46     2:08:57     2:41:40   20:57     4:34:26
8971  Ashley Deitz           F 01-19    189/190     4:51:36     2:17:33     2:46:59   21:02     4:35:28
8972  Rebekah Williams       F 45-49    456/458     4:41:45     2:09:22     2:40:13   21:07     4:36:41
8973  Richard Bordelon       M 40-44    411/412     4:53:50     2:12:25     2:43:58   21:10     4:37:23
8974  Jack Singleton         M 70-74      18/18     4:53:50     2:12:33     2:44:00   21:10     4:37:23
8975  Nia Barnes             F 20-24    725/728     4:40:10     1:50:38     2:16:45   21:17     4:38:53
8976  Aaron Culwell          M 25-29    571/577     4:40:08     1:50:41     2:16:48   21:17     4:38:54
8977  Zachary Barnes         M 20-24    260/263     4:40:11     1:50:39     2:16:45   21:17     4:38:54
8978  Aaron Farris           M 20-24    261/263     4:40:09     1:51:27     2:16:49   21:17     4:38:55
8979  Roger Straka           M 50-54    296/296     4:40:08     2:01:52     2:30:05   21:18     4:38:58
8980  John Linley            M 30-34    605/611     4:40:09     1:51:36     2:16:46   21:18     4:39:00
8981  Joseph Johnson         M 45-49    306/306     4:40:17     1:51:26     2:17:53   21:18     4:39:02
8982  Amy Eskew              F 30-34    920/923     4:40:12     1:50:45     2:23:11   21:18     4:39:05
8983  Jesse Eskew            M 30-34    606/611     4:40:13     1:50:45     2:23:11   21:18     4:39:05
8984  Ashley Zeckser         F 30-34    921/923     4:40:24     1:56:31     2:31:17   21:19     4:39:12
8985  Michael Christy        M 30-34    607/611     4:40:27     1:52:20     2:23:08   21:19     4:39:19
8986  Melanie Lawrence       F 30-34    922/923     4:40:33                 2:31:21   21:19     4:39:21
8987  Jessica Wilton         F 20-24    726/728     4:40:24     1:57:41     2:24:44   21:20     4:39:22
8988  Caleb Bryant           M 25-29    572/577     4:40:22     1:52:29     2:23:17   21:20     4:39:23
8989  Nathan Leclaire        M 35-39    500/501     4:40:23     1:56:55               21:20     4:39:23
8990  Tyler Payne            M 25-29    573/577     4:40:25     1:40:12     2:03:33   21:20     4:39:23
8991  Richard Lawrence       M 30-34    608/611     4:40:34     1:56:44     2:31:22   21:20     4:39:23
8992  Cody Martin            M 20-24    262/263     4:40:27     1:57:41     2:24:44   21:20     4:39:24
8993  Wesley Sitton          M 25-29    574/577     4:40:29     1:52:24     2:23:12   21:20     4:39:24
8994  Ryan Hunter            M 20-24    263/263     4:40:28     1:57:43     2:24:46   21:20     4:39:26
8995  Nashoba Simmons        M 25-29    575/577     4:40:33     2:01:56     2:30:09   21:20     4:39:26
8996  Matthew Zeckser        M 30-34    609/611     4:40:23     1:56:49     2:31:39   21:20     4:39:29
8997  Michael Nichols        M 25-29    576/577     4:40:31     1:56:43     2:31:33   21:20     4:39:34
8998  Kyle Williams          M 25-29    577/577     4:40:30     1:56:49     2:31:36   21:21     4:39:36
8999  Aaron Ray              M 30-34    610/611     4:40:25     1:52:41     2:17:55   21:24     4:40:25
9000  Kym Fisher             F 50-54    390/392     4:52:35     2:10:06     2:41:04   21:29     4:41:30
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9001  Ladonna Woods          F 45-49    457/458     4:53:01     2:10:07     2:41:04   21:31     4:41:57
9002  Jack Bennett           M 75-99      11/12     4:58:44     2:08:00     2:38:51   21:32     4:42:08
9003  Marcia Anderson        F 40-44    680/683     4:57:11     1:48:35     2:21:55   21:34     4:42:26
9004  Tina Tucker            F 40-44    681/683     4:57:50     2:06:07     2:40:16   21:39     4:43:31
9005  Dena Sekulich          F 45-49    458/458     4:57:51     2:06:07     2:40:16   21:39     4:43:32
9006  Josh Barnett           M 30-34    611/611     5:05:27     1:58:42     2:30:53   22:05     4:49:23
9007  Janice Barnett         F 50-54    391/392     5:05:27     1:58:42     2:30:54   22:05     4:49:24
9008  Ted Krey               M 40-44    412/412     5:07:58     1:50:10     2:24:04   22:09     4:50:07
9009  Natalie Gordon         F 30-34    923/923     4:53:12     1:59:13     2:28:13   22:09     4:50:12
9010  Melissa Williams       F 20-24    727/728     5:02:00     2:08:55     2:40:54   22:19     4:52:18
9011  Patty Mitchell         F 20-24    728/728     5:02:05     2:08:54     2:40:54   22:19     4:52:23
9012  Patricia Ellsworth     F 65-69      27/27     5:12:02     2:14:43     2:46:25   22:24     4:53:31
9013  Burrel Gambel          M 75-99      12/12     5:12:02     2:14:43     2:46:27   22:24     4:53:32
9014  Susan Gattis           F 50-54    392/392     5:17:02                 2:36:55   22:47     4:58:26
9015  Debra James            F 40-44    682/683     5:17:02     2:05:23     2:36:55   22:47     4:58:27
9016  Stephanie Carter       F 40-44    683/683     5:24:09     2:15:04     2:47:42   23:20     5:05:40
9017  Shawnlyn Deitz         F 01-19    190/190     5:37:04     2:17:32     2:51:47   24:30     5:20:57
9018  Tracy Scott            M 35-39    501/501     5:28:23     2:19:57     2:57:27   24:40     5:23:05
9019  Joan Jackson           F 60-64      74/74     5:28:23     2:19:58     2:57:27   24:40     5:23:05
9020  Loretta Currie         F 55-59    242/242     5:28:24     2:19:58     2:57:29   24:40     5:23:05
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